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Cisco Part Description Cisco-RF Part QTY MSRP Price

1-100GE-DWDM/C= CRS Series 1x100GEIntegrated DWDM InterfceMod REMANUFACTURED 1-100GE-DWDM/C-RF 6 $250,000 CALL

10000-SIP-600 10000 Series SPA Interface Processor-600 10G REMANUFACTURED 10000-SIP-600-RF 14 $15,000 CALL

1030016 LGX-DWDM-MXDX 1X20 ITU2039 DTP-UG-EXP-LA REMANUFACTURED 1030016-RF 0 $13,200 CALL

1030035 LGX-DWDM-MXDX 8CH 100G ITU28-35 DTP-UG-EXP-LA REMANUFACTURED 1030035-RF 6 $4,584 CALL

1030036 LGX-DWDM-MXDX 8CH 100G ITU36-43 DTP-UG-EXP-LA REMANUFACTURED 1030036-RF 3 $4,584 CALL

1030309 DWDM-MXDX4CH100G ITU20-23DTP-UG-EXP-SC/APC-NC REMANUFACTURED 1030309-RF 6 $2,292 CALL

10GE-EMSE-140G= Cisco CRS Series 14x10GE Ethernet MSE Bundle REMANUFACTURED 10GE-EMSE-140G-RF 3 $400,000 CALL

1122G21033213000 GMSA HGD,42/54,RA,CB,AGC445.25,PS,Ctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1122G21033213000RF 0 $1,629 CALL

1122G21034213000 GMSAHGD,42/54,RA,CB,QAMAGC711MHzPS,CtdHsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1122G21034213000RF 0 $1,629 CALL

1122G41012114000 GMSA HGD,40/52,RA,TC,PS,Unctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1122G41012114000RF 0 $1,493 CALL

1122G41033114000 GMSAHGD40/52RA,CB,AGC547.25,PS,UnctdHsgTPA REMANUFACTURED 1122G41033114000RF 0 $1,593 CALL

1122G41034213000 GMSA HGD40/52,RA,CB,QAM AGC711MHzPS,CtdHsgTPA REMANUFACTURED 1122G41034213000RF 0 $1,629 CALL

1122G41034214000 GMSAHGD,40/52,RA,CB,QAMAGC711MHzPSUnctdHsgTPA REMANUFACTURED 1122G41034214000RF 0 $1,593 CALL

1152G21013314000 GMSA HGBT,42/54,RA,AGC499.25,PS,Unctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1152G21013314000RF 0 $1,750 CALL

1152G41033213000 GMSA HGBT,40/52,RA,CB,AGC445.25PS,Ctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1152G41033213000RF 0 $1,814 CALL

1182G42032113000 GMSA LGD,40/52,RA/Sw,CB,TC,PS,Ctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1182G42032113000RF 0 $1,580 CALL

12000-SIP-401 Multirate 2.5G IP Services (Modular) REMANUFACTURED 12000-SIP-401-RF 6 $45,000 CALL

12000-SIP-501 Multirate 5G IP Services Engine (Modular)REMANUFACTURED 12000-SIP-501-RF 6 $59,000 CALL

12000-SIP-601 Multirate 10G IP Services Engine (Modular) REMANUFACTURED 12000-SIP-601-RF 70 $99,000 CALL

12000/10/16-BLWER= Enhancd1xBlowrforCisco1200010slotor16slotChas REMANUFACTURED 12000/1016BLWER-RF 5 $5,000 CALL

12000/16-AC-PEM= Cisco 12000 16-slot Enhanced AC PEM REMANUFACTURED 12000/16-AC-PEM-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

12000/16-DC-PEM Cisco 12000 16-slot Enhanced DC PEM REMANUFACTURED 12000/16-DC-PEM-RF 0 $0 CALL

12000/6-CHASSIS= 6-slot Enhanced Mechanical Chas & Backplane REMANUFACTURED 12000/6-CHASSIS-RF 0 $23,000 CALL

12000/6 Cisco 12000 6-slot Router REMANUFACTURED 12000/6-RF 0 $42,000 CALL

1230G21010014000 GM LE,42/54,RA,Mnl Cntrl,PS,Unctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G21010014000RF 0 $820 CALL

1230G21013313000 GM LE,42/54,RA,AGC499.25,PS,Ctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G21013313000RF 0 $963 CALL

1230G21032111000 GM LE,42/54,RA,CB,TC,PS,Ctd Hsg REMANUFACTURED 1230G21032111000RF 0 $899 CALL

1230G21032113000 GM LE,42/54,RA,CB,TC,PS,Ctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G21032113000RF 0 $920 CALL

1230G21033314000 GM LE,42/54,RA,CB,AGC499.25,PS,Unctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G21033314000RF 0 $950 CALL

1230G41012114000 GM LE,40/52,RA,TC,PS,Unctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G41012114000RF 0 $850 CALL

1230G41033213000 GM LE,40/52,RA,CB,AGC445.25,PS,Ctd Hsg,TPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G41033213000RF 0 $991 CALL

1230G41034214000 GMLE,40/52,RA,CB,QAMAGC711MHz,PS,Unctd HsgTPA REMANUFACTURED 1230G41034214000RF 0 $950 CALL

12410E-CSC= Enhanced Clock Scheduler Card for Cisco 12410 REMANUFACTURED 12410E-CSC-RF 6 $22,500 CALL

14X10GBE-WL-XFP CRS Series 14x10GbE LAN/WAN-PHY Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED 14X10GBE-WL-XFP-RF 9 $110,000 CALL

15216-ATT-LC-10= Bulk Attenuator - LC Connector - 10dB REMANUFACTURED 15216-ATT-LC-10-RF 25 $200 CALL

15216-ATT-LC-12= Bulk Attenuator - LC Connector - 12dB REMANUFACTURED 15216-ATT-LC-12-RF 2 $200 CALL

15216-ATT-LC-2= Bulk Attenuator - LC Connector - 2dB REMANUFACTURED 15216-ATT-LC-2-RF 0 $200 CALL

15216-ATT-LC-5= Bulk Attenuator - LC Connector - 5dB REMANUFACTURED 15216-ATT-LC-5-RF 6 $200 CALL

15216-ATT-LC-7= Bulk Attenuator - LC Connector - 7dB REMANUFACTURED 15216-ATT-LC-7-RF 0 $200 CALL

15216-CS-SM-Y= Single-Mode Y Cable Protection FlexMod REMANUFACTURED 15216-CS-SM-Y-RF 0 $0 CALL

15216-DCU-100= DCF of -100 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-100-RF 20 $3,375 CALL

15216-DCU-1150= DCF of -1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-1150-RF 15 $11,550 CALL

15216-DCU-1350= DCF of -1350 ps/nms REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-1350-RF 7 $14,100 CALL

15216-DCU-1550= DCF of -1550 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-1550-RF 3 $15,500 CALL

15216-DCU-1950= DCF of -1950 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-1950-RF 8 $18,600 CALL

15216-DCU-350= DCF of -350 ps/nm and 4dB loss REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-350-RF 21 $4,900 CALL

15216-DCU-450= DCF of - 450 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-450-RF 4 $5,600 CALL

15216-DCU-550= DCF of - 550 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-550-RF 10 $6,300 CALL

15216-DCU-750= DCF of -750 ps/nm and 6dB loss REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-750-RF 2 $8,460 CALL

15216-DCU-950= DCF of - 950 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-950-RF 4 $10,120 CALL

15216-DCU-SA= Mechanical shelf (housing 2 DCM) REMANUFACTURED 15216-DCU-SA-RF 15 $616 CALL

15216-EF-40-ODD ONS5216 40chMux/DeMux Exp-plate PatchPanel Od REMANUFACTURED 15216-EF-40-ODD-RF 7 $20,000 CALL

15216-EF-40-EVEN= ONS15216 40chMux/DeMuxExpFacepltePtchPanlEven REMANUFACTURED 15216-EF-40EVEN-RF 13 $21,910 CALL

15216-EF-ODD-LIC= Lic10chExposedFaceplateMuxDemuxODD patchPanel REMANUFACTURED 15216-EF-ODDLIC-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

15216-FLD-4-36.6= Edge4Ch Bi-Direct OADM Mod 1536.61 to 1538.98 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-4-366-RF 0 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-4-39.7= Edge 4ChBiDirectionlOADM Mod1539.77-1542.14 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-439.7-RF 3 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-4-42.9= Edge 4-ChBiDirectionlOADM Mod1542.94-1545.32 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-442.9-RF 3 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-4-46.1= Edge 4-ChBiDirectionlOADMMod1546.12-1548.51 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-446.1-RF 3 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-4-49.3= Edge 4Ch BiDirectionlOADM Mod1549.32-1551.72 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-449.3-RF 3 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-4-52.5= Edge 4Ch Bi-DirectionlOADM Mod1552.52-1554.94 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-452.5-RF 3 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-4-58.9= Edge 4Ch Bi-DirectionlOADM Mod1558.98-1561.42 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-458.9-RF 0 $3,630 CALL

15216-FLD-OSC= Edge Optical Service Channel Add / Drop REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD-OSC-RF 3 $1,100 CALL

15216-FLD-4-55.7= Edge4ChBiDirection OADM Mod1555.75 to 1558.17 REMANUFACTURED 15216-FLD4-55.7-RF 40 $3,630 CALL

15216-HD-EXT-PNL= Mechanical Frame - 4 slots - 1 RU REMANUFACTURED 15216-HD-EXTPNL-RF 7 $220 CALL

15216-LC-LC-5 Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - 4m REMANUFACTURED 15216-LC-LC-5-RF 32 $90 CALL
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15216-LC-LC-MM-5= Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - Multi Mode - 5m REMANUFACTURED 15216-LC-LC-MM5-RF 25 $99 CALL

15216-MD-40-ODD= ONS 15216 40ch Mux Demux Patch Panel Odd REMANUFACTURED 15216-MD-40-ODD-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

15216-MD-40-EVEN= ONS 15216 40ch Mux Demux Patch Panel Even REMANUFACTURED 15216-MD-40EVEN-RF 12 $20,000 CALL

15216-MD-48-CM= ONS15216Mux/DemuxPluginCouplr/DeInterleavrMod REMANUFACTURED 15216-MD-48-CM-RF 4 $17,000 CALL

15216-MD-48-ODD= 48chMux/DeMux ExposedFaceplatePatch Panel Odd REMANUFACTURED 15216-MD-48-ODD-RF 5 $26,400 CALL

15216-MD-48-EVEN= ONS1521648chMuxDeMuxExposdFacplatePtchPanlEvenREMANUFACTURED 15216-MD-48EVEN-RF 1 $26,400 CALL

15216-MD-ID-50= Mux/Demux Plugin Interleaver Module REMANUFACTURED 15216-MD-ID-50-RF 3 $17,000 CALL

15216-MD-ODD-LIC= Muxdemux ptchpanel100GHZ ODD10chLicrestricted REMANUFACTURED 15216-MDODD-LIC-RF 3 $0 CALL

15305-CBL-LFH-3= 32 E1 LFH Connect, Patch Cable, 3M REMANUFACTURED 15305-CBL-LFH-3-RF 4 $476 CALL

15305-E1-8= 8xE1 120 Ohm (RJ-45 Connectors) Service Mod REMANUFACTURED 15305-E1-8-RF 1 $1,380 CALL

15305-E100-8-W= 8xFE 10/100BaseTX Service Module w/WAN Mapper REMANUFACTURED 15305-E100-8-W-RF 0 $4,800 CALL

15305-GE-2-W= 2xGE Service Mod w/WAN Mapper,SFP connectors REMANUFACTURED 15305-GE-2-W-RF 0 $0 CALL

15305-L4.2-2-LC= 15305 2xSTM-4, LH, 1550nm,Optical Service Mod REMANUFACTURED 15305-L4.2-2-LC-RF 5 $6,900 CALL

15305-PP-32E1-75= 32 E1 Patch Panel 75 ohm, Coax 1.0/2.3 REMANUFACTURED 15305-PP-32E175-RF 6 $0 CALL

15305-PP-32E1-120= 32 E1 Patch Panel 120 ohm, RJ-45 REMANUFACTURED 15305-PP32E1120-RF 1 $600 CALL

15305-S1.1-2-LC= 15305 2xSTM-1, SH, 1310nm,Optical Service Mod REMANUFACTURED 15305-S1.1-2-LC-RF 0 $2,740 CALL

15305-S1.1-8-LC= 15305 8xSTM-1,SH,1310nm,Optical Service Mod REMANUFACTURED 15305-S1.1-8-LC-RF 0 $0 CALL

15305-S4.1-2-LC= 15305 2xSTM-4, SH, 1310nm,Optical Service Mod REMANUFACTURED 15305-S4.1-2-LC-RF 0 $0 CALL

15305-SA-R3.0.5= 15305 Shelf Assembly R3.0.5 -No RTU License REMANUFACTURED 15305-SA-R3.0.5-RF 0 $6,860 CALL

15305-SHIPKIT= 15305 Ship Kit REMANUFACTURED 15305-SHIPKIT-RF 12 $390 CALL

15310-28WBE-3BBE 28-port DS1 and 3-port DS3E/EC-1 REMANUFACTURED 15310-28WBE3BBE-RF 2 $0 CALL

15310-84WBE-3BBE 84-port DS1 and 3-port DS3E/EC-1 REMANUFACTURED 15310-84WBE3BBE-RF 0 $0 CALL

15310-CE-MR-6 Carrier Ethernet card-6ptMultirate10/100/1000 REMANUFACTURED 15310-CE-MR-6-RF 0 $0 CALL

15310-CL-AC-SA-K9 15310 customer-located AC chassis subassembly REMANUFACTURED 15310-CL-ACSAK9-RF 6 $0 CALL

15310-CL-DC-SA-K9 15310 customer-located DC chassis subassembly REMANUFACTURED 15310-CL-DCSAK9-RF 30 $0 CALL

15310-CTX-2500-K9 MA control,sync,x-connect 480 STS-1,2128VT1.5 REMANUFACTURED 15310-CTX2500K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

15310-CTX-FILLER CTX Filler Module REMANUFACTURED 15310-CTXFILLER-RF 0 $0 CALL

15310-DOOR-KIT 15310-MA Door Kit REMANUFACTURED 15310-DOOR-KIT-RF 40 $0 CALL

15310-EIA-HD-A= Combination DS1& DS3/EC1 backplane interfaceA REMANUFACTURED 15310-EIA-HD-A-RF 15 $0 CALL

15310-EIA-HD-B CombinationDS1 andDS3/EC1 backplaneInterfaceB REMANUFACTURED 15310-EIA-HD-B-RF 19 $0 CALL

15310-EXP-FILLER 15310 blank expansion module REMANUFACTURED 15310-EXPFILLER-RF 19 $0 CALL

15310-LFH-AMP-10 Cable assy, LFH-AMP, 10 ft REMANUFACTURED 15310-LFHAMP-10-RF 40 $0 CALL

15310-MA-FTA= MA Shelf FanTrayAsembly,IncludesFanTrayFilter REMANUFACTURED 15310-MA-FTA-RF 13 $0 CALL

15310-MA-SA= Metro access chassis, backplane, common BIC REMANUFACTURED 15310-MA-SA-RF 6 $0 CALL

15310-MA-REAR-CVR= 15310MAREARCONNCTIONS PROTECTNCOVER,PLEXIGLAS REMANUFACTURED 15310-MAREARCVR-RF 0 $0 CALL

15310-P-CE-100T-8 15310 8-port 10/100 Ethernet L1 only REMANUFACTURED 15310-P-CE100T8-RF 3 $0 CALL

15310E-EIA-HDA= 15310E E1/E3 BIC W/ 120OHMS TERMINATON A SIDE REMANUFACTURED 15310E-EIA-HDA-RF 4 $0 CALL

15310E-MA-SA= 15310E MA CHAS WITH 120 OHMS BITS TERMINATION REMANUFACTURED 15310E-MA-SA-RF 6 $0 CALL

15310E-MA-19I-KIT= EAR MOUNTS FOR 19 IEC RACK MOUNT & SHIP KIT REMANUFACTURED 15310E-MA19IKIT-RF 0 $0 CALL

15310E-28WBE-3BBE= E1/E3/DS3 TRIBUTARY CARD-LOW DENSITY PORTS REMANUFACTURED 15310E28WBE3BBE-RF 5 $0 CALL

15454-10DME-C= 10Gbps Data MuxPonder-EFEC-Full C-BandTunable REMANUFACTURED 15454-10DME-C-RF 12 $0 CALL

15454-10DMEX-C= 15454 Extd Perf 10G Data Mxp EFEC Full C-Band REMANUFACTURED 15454-10DMEX-C-RF 42 $44,000 CALL

15454-10E-L1-C= 10G Multi-Rate Txp-EFEC-Full C-Band Tunable REMANUFACTURED 15454-10E-L1-C-RF 11 $0 CALL

15454-10EX-L1-C= 15454 ExtdPerf10G MultiRate TxpEFEC Full C-BT REMANUFACTURED 15454-10EX-L1-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-10G-KIT-2 Include2eaTCC2P,XCVXC10G,1eaCCFTA&SW RTU LIC REMANUFACTURED 15454-10G-KIT-2-RF 0 $22,500 CALL

15454-10G-S1 10G, SR, Includes SR XFP (ONS-XC-10G-S1) REMANUFACTURED 15454-10G-S1-RF 13 $24,000 CALL

15454-10G-XR 10G, Any Reach,  XFP compatible (Separately) REMANUFACTURED 15454-10G-XR-RF 4 $30,000 CALL

15454-10GE-XP= Ethernet 4-10GE Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 15454-10GE-XP-RF 13 $0 CALL

15454-10GE-XPE= 4x10GE Enhanced Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 15454-10GE-XPE-RF 4 $39,500 CALL

15454-10ME-L1-C= 4x2.5Gbps-10GbpsMuxpdr-EFEC-FullC BandTunable REMANUFACTURED 15454-10ME-L1-C-RF 10 $0 CALL

15454-40-SMR1-C= 40ChsSingleModule ROADM with integ OptPRE Amp REMANUFACTURED 15454-40-SMR1-C-RF 1 $37,400 CALL

15454-40-SMR2-C= 40Chs Single Mod ROADM w/integ Opt PRE, Boos REMANUFACTURED 15454-40-SMR2-C-RF 9 $75,900 CALL

15454-40E-MXP-C= 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2MuxdrCP-DQPSK ExtdPerf REMANUFACTURED 15454-40E-MXP-C-RF 0 $175,000 CALL

15454-40EX-MXP-C= 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2MuxpndrCP-DQPSK ExPerf REMANUFACTURED 15454-40EX-MXPC-RF 16 $175,000 CALL

15454-40EX-TXP-C= OC-768/STM256/40GE Transpndr CPDQPSK ExtdPerf REMANUFACTURED 15454-40EX-TXPC-RF 6 $195,000 CALL

15454-40G-MXP-C= 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2 Muxponder DQPSK REMANUFACTURED 15454-40G-MXP-C-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-40ME-MXP-C= 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2MuxponderCP-DQPSKMetro REMANUFACTURED 15454-40ME-MXPC-RF 0 $140,000 CALL

15454-4SA-HD-FL3 15454BayAssy,4xSA-HD,DD,BNCA96,ESD,1xFAP4Rack REMANUFACTURED 15454-4SA-HDFL3-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-80-WXC-C= 80ch Colorless Wavelength CrossConnect C band REMANUFACTURED 15454-80-WXC-C-RF 2 $86,900 CALL

15454-AD-4C-30.3 15454 OADM-4Chs-100GHz30.33-31.12-31.90-32.68 REMANUFACTURED 15454-AD-4C30.3-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-ADM-10G= ADM on a Blade OC192 3/12/48/GE 16-Client REMANUFACTURED 15454-ADM-10G-RF 4 $39,500 CALL

15454-AIC-I= Alarm Interface Card Enh Intl, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454-AIC-I-RF 0 $3,500 CALL

15454-AIR-RAMP= ONS15454 AirRamp/Baffle for the ANSI Chasis REMANUFACTURED 15454-AIR-RAMP-RF 28 $125 CALL

15454-AR-MXP= ONS 15454 Any-Rate Muxponder REMANUFACTURED 15454-AR-MXP-RF 0 $23,500 CALL

15454-AR-MXP-LIC ONS15454 Any-Rate Muxponder - SW Lic Upgr REMANUFACTURED 15454-AR-MXPLIC-RF 8 $6,000 CALL

15454-AR-XP-LIC ONS15454 AnyRateXponder-SWLicense Upgradeable REMANUFACTURED 15454-AR-XP-LIC-RF 2 $9,000 CALL

15454-AR-XP= ONS 15454 Any-Rate Xponder REMANUFACTURED 15454-AR-XP-RF 1 $29,500 CALL

15454-AR-XPE= Any rate Xponder Enhanced version REMANUFACTURED 15454-AR-XPE-RF 4 $29,500 CALL

15454-BAY-GUARD2= 15454 END PANEL GUARD FOR THE 7 FOOT BAYRACK1 REMANUFACTURED 15454-BAYGUARD2-RF 0 $750 CALL

15454-BLANK Empty slot Filler Panel REMANUFACTURED 15454-BLANK-RF 152 $225 CALL

15454-CADS1-H-25= DS1 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 25 ft REMANUFACTURED 15454-CADS1-H25-RF 1 $720 CALL

15454-CADS1-H-50= DS1 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 50 ft REMANUFACTURED 15454-CADS1-H50-RF 6 $960 CALL

15454-CADS3-H-25= DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 25 ft REMANUFACTURED 15454-CADS3-H25-RF 12 $1,280 CALL

15454-CADS3-H-100= DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 100 ft REMANUFACTURED 15454-CADS3H100-RF 0 $2,464 CALL



15454-CC-FTA= ShelfControlledCoolingFanTrayANSI,HPCFM,ITemp REMANUFACTURED 15454-CC-FTA-RF 1 $550 CALL

15454-CE-1000-4 4 port  GE Carrier Edge card REMANUFACTURED 15454-CE-1000-4-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-CE-100T-8 8x10/100T Carrier Ethernet REMANUFACTURED 15454-CE-100T-8-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-CE-MR-10 Carrier Ethernet10ptMultirate 10/100/1000Mbps REMANUFACTURED 15454-CE-MR-10-RF 1 $16,000 CALL

15454-DS1-14 DS1 DSX 14 CKT REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS1-14-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-DS1E1-56 DS1/ E1, 1:N, 56 ports, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS1E1-56-RF 13 $7,200 CALL

15454-DS1N-14 DS1 1:N DSX 14 CKT REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS1N-14-RF 3 $0 CALL

15454-DS3-12E DS3, Enhanced PM, 12 Ckt, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS3-12E-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-DS3EC1-48 DS3, 48 Ckt., reqs SA-HD shelf assembly REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS3EC1-48-RF 21 $15,000 CALL

15454-DS3N-12E DS3 1:N DSX Enhanced PM 12 Ckt. REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS3N-12E-RF 2 $0 CALL

15454-DS3XM-12 DS3, Transmux, 12 Ckt, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454-DS3XM-12-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-EAP-MF= Ethernet Adapater Panel Mechanical Frame REMANUFACTURED 15454-EAP-MF-RF 34 $0 CALL

15454-EAP= Ethernet Adapater Panel REMANUFACTURED 15454-EAP-RF 18 $0 CALL

15454-EIA-UBICH-A Universal BackplaneInter w/Horiz. Conn.A Side REMANUFACTURED 15454-EIAUBICHA-RF 1 $1,500 CALL

15454-EIA-UBICH-B Universal Backplane Inter w/Horiz. Conn-BSide REMANUFACTURED 15454-EIAUBICHB-RF 37 $1,500 CALL

15454-FBR-STRG Fiber Storage Shelf REMANUFACTURED 15454-FBR-STRG-RF 22 $800 CALL

15454-G1K-4 GigabitEthernet,4Ckt.,L1,GBIC,XC/XC-VT/XC-10G REMANUFACTURED 15454-G1K-4-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-GE-XP= Ethernet 20-GE / 2-10GE Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 15454-GE-XP-RF 21 $0 CALL

15454-GE-XPE= 20 GBE Enhanced Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 15454-GE-XPE-RF 0 $39,500 CALL

15454-LC-LC-2= Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - 2m REMANUFACTURED 15454-LC-LC-2-RF 94 $90 CALL

15454-M-100G-ME-C= 100GOTU4CP-DQPSK FullCBandTuneableLCMetroEdge REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-100GMEC-RF 0 $200,000 CALL

15454-M-ALMCBL2 SCSI Alarm cable 24AWG 8 inputs REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-ALMCBL2-RF 34 $75 CALL

15454-M-CFP-LC= 2 x 100G CFP Line Card REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-CFP-LC-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

15454-M-FILLER= M6, M2 detectable line slot filler card REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-FILLER-RF 0 $380 CALL

15454-M-T-FILLER= M6,M2 detectable control slot filler card REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-TFILLER-RF 0 $400 CALL

15454-M-TNC-K9 Transport Node Controller for M2 & M6 Chassis REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-TNC-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-M-TNCE-K9 MSTP/NCS 2K TransportNodeController Ether PTP REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-TNCE-K9-RF 50 $6,500 CALL

15454-M-TSC-K9= Transport ShelfController for M2 & M6 Chassis REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-TSC-K9-RF 41 $0 CALL

15454-M-TSCE-K9 MSTP/NCS 2KTranspORT ShelfCont-W/Ethernet PTP REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-TSCE-K9-RF 12 $3,250 CALL

15454-M-USBCBL= USB cable for passive devices REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-USBCBL-RF 68 $85 CALL

15454-M-WSE-K9= Full Feature Wire Speed Encryption Unit REMANUFACTURED 15454-M-WSE-K9-RF 1 $75,000 CALL

15454-M-100GC-LIC= 100G OTU4 ITU-T CP-DQPSK CBandTuneableL C-Lic REMANUFACTURED 15454-M100GCLIC-RF 4 $128,000 CALL

15454-M-10X10G-LC 10x10G Multi rate  Client Line Card REMANUFACTURED 15454-M10X10GLC-RF 0 $33,000 CALL

15454-M-10X10-LIC= 10x10GMultirateClientLCLicensdw/1Licenceat10G REMANUFACTURED 15454-M10X10LIC-RF 2 $25,000 CALL

15454-M2-FTA2= 2 service slot MSTP chassis 2nd gen fan tray REMANUFACTURED 15454-M2-FTA2-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-M2-SA= 2SvcSltMSTPshelfincludeM-SHIPKIT,M2-FTF,BRKTS REMANUFACTURED 15454-M2-SA-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-M6-AC 6 service slot MSTP chassis AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-AC-RF 15 $250 CALL

15454-M6-AC2= 6service slotMSTPchassis2ndgenAC power supply REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-AC2-RF 12 $275 CALL

15454-M6-DC 6 slot MSTP chassis 30A DC power filter REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-DC-RF 19 $125 CALL

15454-M6-DR 6 service slot MSTP chassis door REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-DR-RF 7 $40 CALL

15454-M6-ECU-60= 6slotMSTP extConnectionUnit with TOD/PPS(60V) REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-ECU-60-RF 0 $200 CALL

15454-M6-ECU 6 service slot MSTPchassis extCableConnection REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-ECU-RF 9 $0 CALL

15454-M6-ECU2= 6serviceslotMSTPext.connectionunit w/TOD/PPS REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-ECU2-RF 0 $150 CALL

15454-M6-FTA 6 service slot MSTP chassis fan tray REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-FTA-RF 22 $200 CALL

15454-M6-FTA2 6 service slot MSTP chassis 2nd gen fan tray REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-FTA2-RF 24 $200 CALL

15454-M6-LCD 6 svc slot MSTPchass LCD Display w/ b/uMemory REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-LCD-RF 5 $80 CALL

15454-M6-SA 6svcSlot MSTPshlf,incl M-SHIPKIT,M6-FTF,BRKTS REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6-SA-RF 21 $800 CALL

15454-M6-DCCBL-LE= DC power cable for ETSI left exit REMANUFACTURED 15454-M6DCCBLLE-RF 33 $330 CALL

15454-MEC= Multiple Ethernet Cable REMANUFACTURED 15454-MEC-RF 5 $0 CALL

15454-ML-MR-10 ML2 10-pt Multi-rate L2/RPR Card REMANUFACTURED 15454-ML-MR-10-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

15454-ML1000-2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 Ckt, L2/L3, SFP REMANUFACTURED 15454-ML1000-2-RF 4 $0 CALL

15454-ML100T-12 10/100Mbps Ethernet, 12 Ckt, L2/L3 REMANUFACTURED 15454-ML100T-12-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-MPO-8LC-2= Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to 8xLC - 2m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-8LC-2-RF 4 $630 CALL

15454-MPO-8LC-6= Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to 8xLC - 6m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-8LC-6-RF 2 $630 CALL

15454-MPO-8LC-8= Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to 8xLC - 8m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-8LC-8-RF 2 $630 CALL

15454-MPO-MPO-2= Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to MPO - 2m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-MPO-2-RF 43 $825 CALL

15454-MPO-MPO-6= Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to MPO - 6m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-MPO-6-RF 0 $750 CALL

15454-MPO-MPO-8= Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to MPO - 8m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-MPO-8-RF 0 $825 CALL

15454-MPO-XMPO-2= Multi-fiber patchcord -MPO to MPO Xrossed -2m REMANUFACTURED 15454-MPO-XMPO2-RF 6 $750 CALL

15454-M-RAMAN-COP= 15454 MSTP-RamanAmplifier-Cband-CoPropagating REMANUFACTURED 15454-MRAMANCOP-RF 5 $44,000 CALL

15454-MRC-2.5G4 OC3/12/48, 2.5G Max, 4 ports, IOF REMANUFACTURED 15454-MRC-2.5G4-RF 17 $4,500 CALL

15454-MRC-I-12 OC3/12/48, 12 ports, IOF REMANUFACTURED 15454-MRC-I-12-RF 0 $9,850 CALL

15454-MS-EXT-24= ONS15454EXTERNAL MSM SOLUTION-24PORTS-DCPOWER REMANUFACTURED 15454-MS-EXT-24-RF 9 $3,745 CALL

15454-OPT-AMP-C= 15454 Enhanced Optical Amplifier REMANUFACTURED 15454-OPT-AMP-C-RF 0 $32,000 CALL

15454-OPT-BST-E 15454 EnhancedOptical Booster AmplifierModule REMANUFACTURED 15454-OPT-BST-E-RF 2 $0 CALL

15454-OPT-BST ONS 15454 Optical Booster Amplifier Module REMANUFACTURED 15454-OPT-BST-RF 21 $0 CALL

15454-OPT-PRE ONS 15454 Optical Pre-Amplifier Module REMANUFACTURED 15454-OPT-PRE-RF 45 $0 CALL

15454-OPT-RAMP-C= ONS 15454 RAMAN AMPLIFIER REMANUFACTURED 15454-OPT-RAMPC-RF 24 $55,000 CALL

15454-OSC-CSM ONS 15454Combiner & Separator with OSC Module REMANUFACTURED 15454-OSC-CSM-RF 4 $0 CALL

15454-OSCM ONS 15454 Optical Service Channel Module REMANUFACTURED 15454-OSCM-RF 11 $0 CALL

15454-OTU2-XP 4 X OTN 10G MR TRANSPONDER REMANUFACTURED 15454-OTU2-XP-RF 27 $17,000 CALL

15454-PP-4-SMR= 1RU 4-Degree SM ROADM Mesh Patch Panel REMANUFACTURED 15454-PP-4-SMR-RF 4 $8,000 CALL

15454-PP-64-LC= Patch Panel Shelf - 64 Connectors - LC/UPC REMANUFACTURED 15454-PP-64-LC-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-PP-MESH-8= 2RU 8-Degree Mesh Patch Panel REMANUFACTURED 15454-PP-MESH-8-RF 12 $17,135 CALL



15454-PSM= Optical Protection Switching Module REMANUFACTURED 15454-PSM-RF 1 $9,500 CALL

15454-SA-HD-DDR 15454SA HD w/RCA,ShipKit,DeepDoor,23inMtgBrkt REMANUFACTURED 15454-SA-HD-DDR-RF 7 $0 CALL

15454-SA-HD 15454 SA HD NEBS3 ANSI w/ RCA and Ship Kit REMANUFACTURED 15454-SA-HD-RF 2 $2,000 CALL

15454-SMR1-LIC SM ROADM1-PRE-AMP100GHZ-CBAND-10chLicRestrict REMANUFACTURED 15454-SMR1-LIC-RF 1 $0 CALL

15454-SMR2-LIC SMROADM 2PREAMPBST100GHZ-CBAND10chLicRestrctd REMANUFACTURED 15454-SMR2-LIC-RF 1 $37,500 CALL

15454-TCC2P-K9 Timing Communications Control Two Plus,I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454-TCC2P-K9-RF 15 $3,000 CALL

15454-TCC2P-B1-K9= Timing Communications Control Two Plus,I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454-TCC2PB1K9-RF 2 $3,000 CALL

15454-TCC3-K9 Timing,Comms,Cntrol Three,I-temp,15454chassis REMANUFACTURED 15454-TCC3-K9-RF 2 $3,500 CALL

15454-WW-14 DS1 Elect IF adapters 14 SMB to WW REMANUFACTURED 15454-WW-14-RF 13 $0 CALL

15454-WXC-LIC= 80-WXC -80 chs - C-Band - 10ch Lic Restd REMANUFACTURED 15454-WXC-LIC-RF 1 $37,705 CALL

15454-XC-VXC-10G Cross-Connect Module, High Cap. Tributary REMANUFACTURED 15454-XC-VXC10G-RF 0 $6,500 CALL

15454-YCBL-LC= 15454 -2RU Y-CableDrawer(8 Modules positions) REMANUFACTURED 15454-YCBL-LC-RF 11 $1,480 CALL

15454-YCM-MM-LC= 15454 - Y-Cable Module - MM - LC (1 channel) REMANUFACTURED 15454-YCM-MM-LC-RF 10 $1,500 CALL

15454-YCM-SM-LC= 15454 - Y-Cable Module - SM - LC (1 channel) REMANUFACTURED 15454-YCM-SM-LC-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

15454E-19IEC-KIT= Bracket/Hardware req.for19in IECRackIEC 297-2 REMANUFACTURED 15454E-19IECKIT-RF 2 $190 CALL

15454E-AIC-I SDH AlarmInterconnect moduleANSI/ETSI Support REMANUFACTURED 15454E-AIC-I-RF 10 $3,500 CALL

15454E-AIR-RAMP= ONS15454SDHAirRampcomesw/ETSI RackBrackets REMANUFACTURED 15454E-AIR-RAMP-RF 0 $120 CALL

15454E-AP-MIC48V ONS15454SDH Alarm,-48V PwrMgmt IF Conn REMANUFACTURED 15454E-APMIC48V-RF 21 $350 CALL

15454E-BLANK= 15454 ETSI Blank Module (Slot Filler) REMANUFACTURED 15454E-BLANK-RF 0 $115 CALL

15454E-CC-FTA= 48VCntrlledCoolingFanTrayw/filterforETSIChass REMANUFACTURED 15454E-CC-FTA-RF 1 $720 CALL

15454E-DS3IN-12 12 port DS3 Module (1:N<=4) - need FMEC REMANUFACTURED 15454E-DS3IN-12-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454E-E1-42 15454 International ETSI chassis42pt E1module REMANUFACTURED 15454E-E1-42-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454E-SA-ETSI ONS 15454 SDH ETSI Chassis and Ship-Kit REMANUFACTURED 15454E-SA-ETSI-RF 8 $2,000 CALL

15454E-TCC2P-K9 Timing Comm Cntrl 2Plus,ITemp-ANSI/ETSI Suppt REMANUFACTURED 15454E-TCC2P-K9-RF 16 $3,000 CALL

15454E-TCC3-K9= Timing,Communications,Cntrl Three,I-temp,chas REMANUFACTURED 15454E-TCC3-K9-RF 3 $3,500 CALL

15454E-XC-VXC-10G SDH HO/LO XC60G VC4,5G VC-12/11ANSI/ETSI Supp REMANUFACTURED 15454E-XCVXC10G-RF 0 $6,500 CALL

15454E-ALMCBL-010= 10MtTwistdPairAlrmCable,HDB62Male,SingleEnded REMANUFACTURED 15454EALMCBL010-RF 0 $440 CALL

15454E-CTP-MIC48V ONS15454SDH Craft,Timing,-48V PwrMgmt IF Conn REMANUFACTURED 15454ECTPMIC48V-RF 20 $350 CALL

15454E-E3DS3-FMEC 12 port E3/DS3 75ohm FMEC (T54) REMANUFACTURED 15454EE3DS3FMEC-RF 19 $0 CALL

15454-EIA-1AMPA84 HD Elect I/F, 84 AMP, A Side REMANUFACTURED 15454EIA1AMPA84-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-EIA-1AMPB84 HD Elect I/F, 84 AMP, B Side REMANUFACTURED 15454EIA1AMPB84-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

15454-EIA-1BNCA48 HD Elect I/F, 48 BNC, A Side REMANUFACTURED 15454EIA1BNCA48-RF 16 $0 CALL

15454-EIA-1BNCB48 HD Elect I/F, 48 BNC, B Side REMANUFACTURED 15454EIA1BNCB48-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-EIA-BNC-A96 Elect I/F, 96 Mini-BNCs, A Side, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454EIABNC-A96-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-EIA-BNC-B96 Elect I/F, 96 Mini-BNCs, B Side, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 15454EIABNC-B96-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454E-MRC-2.5G12 STM1/4/16, 2.5G Max, 12 ports, IOF REMANUFACTURED 15454EMRC2.5G12-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454E-PWRCBL-010= 10Meter, 8 AWG, Single Ended Power Cable REMANUFACTURED 15454EPWRCBL010-RF 3 $355 CALL

15454-M-100G-LC-C 100G OTU-4 ITU-T CP-DQPSK FullCBandTuneableLC REMANUFACTURED 15454M-100G-LCC-RF 10 $242,000 CALL

15454-M-120TMGCBL= BITS IN/OUT cable for ANSI REMANUFACTURED 15454M120TMGCBL-RF 0 $0 CALL

15454-M6-DCCBL-RE DC power cable for ETSI right exit REMANUFACTURED 15454M6-DCCBLRE-RF 39 $300 CALL

15454-M-RAMAN-CTP= 15454 MSTP-Raman Amp-Cband-CounterPropagating REMANUFACTURED 15454MRAMANCTP-RF 21 $66,000 CALL

15454-OPT-EDFA-17= 15454 MSTP -OpticalAmplifier-C-band-17dB Gain REMANUFACTURED 15454OPT-EDFA17-RF 10 $20,000 CALL

15454-OPT-EDFA-24= 15454 MSTP-Optical Amplifier-C-band-24dB Gain REMANUFACTURED 15454OPT-EDFA24-RF 9 $20,000 CALL

15454-OPT-RAMP-CE= 15454 Extended Performance RAMAN Amp REMANUFACTURED 15454OPT-RAMPCE-RF 17 $55,000 CALL

15454W-2XM6-N-SK 2x M6 DC Power +4xTNCE-ROADM Node Starter Kit REMANUFACTURED 15454W-2XM6-NSK-RF 0 $19,900 CALL

15600-ASAP-1PIO= SingleAnySlot,Anypt,IO Board w/1Entry XFP/PPM REMANUFACTURED 15600-ASAP-1PIO-RF 0 $0 CALL

15600-ASAP-4PIO SinglAnySltAnypt IOboard w 4emptySFP/PPMslots REMANUFACTURED 15600-ASAP-4PIO-RF 0 $0 CALL

15600-ASAP-CC Any Slot Any Port Carrier Card,plugs anySlots REMANUFACTURED 15600-ASAP-CC-RF 0 $0 CALL

15600-FTF= Fan Tray Filter REMANUFACTURED 15600-FTF-RF 0 $0 CALL

1783-BMS20CL Stratix 5700  20 Port Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 1783-BMS20CL-RF 0 $426 CALL

1783-IMXAC= 1783-IMS28 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 1783-IMXAC-RF 0 $250 CALL

187147 Opt Cplr,1x2 Fused in LGX Module,70/30,SA REMANUFACTURED 187147-RF 1 $443 CALL

187149 Opt Cplr,1x2 Fused in LGX Module,60/40,SA REMANUFACTURED 187149-RF 1 $443 CALL

187152 Opt Cplr,1x2 Fused in LGX Module,95/05,SP REMANUFACTURED 187152-RF 3 $443 CALL

1OC768-POS-SR CRS-1 1xOC768/STM256 POS Interface Module/SR REMANUFACTURED 1OC768-POS-SR-RF 8 $480,000 CALL

1X100GBE= Cisco CRS Series 1x100GbE Interface Module REMANUFACTURED 1X100GBE-RF 55 $110,000 CALL

2-10GE-WL-FLEX CRS-1 Series 2x10GE WAN/LAN Flex InterfaceMod REMANUFACTURED 2-10GE-WL-FLEX-RF 0 $55,000 CALL

20X10GBE-WL-XFP CRS Series 20x10GbE LAN/WAN-PHY Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED 20X10GBE-WL-XFP-RF 6 $150,000 CALL

2911-FANASSY= Cisco 2911 Fan Assembly (no Bezel included)REMANUFACTURED 2911-FANASSY-RF 0 $240 CALL

2911-AIRCVTR-NEBS= Cisco2911Front-toBackAirFlowconvertrforNEBSuseREMANUFACTURED 2911AIRCVTRNEBS-RF 0 $180 CALL

2921-51-FANASSY= Cisco 2921/2951 Fan Assembly and Bezel REMANUFACTURED 2921-51-FANASSY-RF 0 $250 CALL

2921-51-FANASSY-2= Cisco 2921/2951 Fan Assembly and Bezel REMANUFACTURED 2921-51FANASSY2-RF 2 $305 CALL

2VS-C6509E-1S720-C VSS bun w/C6509-EFan1xVS-S720-10G-3C2x3000WAC REMANUFACTURED 2VSC6509E1S720C-RF 0 $0 CALL

3900-FANASSY= Cisco 3925/3945 Fan Assembly (Bezel included) REMANUFACTURED 3900-FANASSY-RF 1 $425 CALL

3900-FANASSY-NEBS= 3925/3945FanAsmblyforNEBS(w/3900FANFLTR-NEBS) REMANUFACTURED 3900FANASSYNEBS-RF 4 $970 CALL

3G-ACC-OUT-LA= 3G Outdoor Antenna Lighting Protector REMANUFACTURED 3G-ACC-OUT-LA-RF 17 $200 CALL

3G-ANTM-OUT-LP= Multi-Band Outdoor LowProfile Ant w/ 15ft Cab REMANUFACTURED 3G-ANTM-OUT-LP-RF 15 $200 CALL

3G-ANTM-OUT-OM= MultiBandOutdoorOmnidirectinalAntMastWallMont REMANUFACTURED 3G-ANTM-OUT-OM-RF 1 $230 CALL

3G-ANTM1916-CM= Multi-Band Omni-Directional Ant Ceiling Mount REMANUFACTURED 3G-ANTM1916-CM-RF 0 $300 CALL

3G-ANTM-OUT-COMBO= MultiBandOutdoorOmniAnt w LightningProtector REMANUFACTURED 3G-ANTMOUTCOMBO-RF 9 $400 CALL

3G-CAB-LMR240-25= 25-ft(7.5M)LowLoss LMR-240Cab w/ TNC Connectr REMANUFACTURED 3G-CAB-LMR24025-RF 7 $320 CALL

3G-CAB-LMR240-75= 75ft(23M)LowLoss LMR-240Cable w/TNC Connectr REMANUFACTURED 3G-CAB-LMR24075-RF 1 $550 CALL

3G-CAB-ULL-20= 20ft(6M)UltraLowLossLMR 400Cab w/TNC Connctor REMANUFACTURED 3G-CAB-ULL-20-RF 5 $400 CALL

3G-CAB-ULL-50= 50ft(15M)UltraLowLoss LMR400Cablew/TNC Conctr REMANUFACTURED 3G-CAB-ULL-50-RF 0 $693 CALL



4-10GBE-WL-XFP CRS-1 Series 4x10GbE WAN/LAN XFP InterfaceMod REMANUFACTURED 4-10GBE-WL-XFP-RF 10 $30,000 CALL

4-40GE-L/OTN= CiscoCRS Series4x40GE LAN/OTN InterfaceModule REMANUFACTURED 4-40GE-L/OTN-RF 3 $150,000 CALL

4-40GE-LAN/OTN CiscoCRS Series4x40GE LAN/OTN InterfaceModule REMANUFACTURED 4-40GE-LAN/OTN-RF 0 $220,000 CALL

4000150 Rack-mt LGX Bracket,4RU,Recessed,14slot REMANUFACTURED 4000150-RF 4 $293 CALL

4008281 (P2-HM)HD Host Module REMANUFACTURED 4008281-RF 5 $331 CALL

4008448 (P2-HD-13TXTS-08-SA)1310HDFwd Tx1GHz8dBmStdSA REMANUFACTURED 4008448-RF 2 $4,284 CALL

4008668.001.000.BA Fltr,Replacements,Frt Acc,1/Box REMANUFACTURED 4008668001000BA-RF 0 $244 CALL

4010345 (P2-HEDA-F,1GHz w/CCB)Fwd HEDA,1GHz REMANUFACTURED 4010345-RF 0 $791 CALL

4010485.120.000.AA P2EDFA-FPST18x20.5-LAOptPostAmp,18/20.5dBm,LA REMANUFACTURED 4010485120000AA-RF 0 $29,250 CALL

4011918 GS7000 Rev Config Module,4x1 REMANUFACTURED 4011918-RF 0 $275 CALL

4011952 GS7000 1310DFB HG Rev Tx,3dBm,SA REMANUFACTURED 4011952-RF 0 $2,109 CALL

4011957 GS7000 CWDM HG Rev Tx 1510nm,3dBm,SA REMANUFACTURED 4011957-RF 0 $2,567 CALL

4011965 GS7000 CWDM HG Rev Tx 1550nm,3dBm,SA REMANUFACTURED 4011965-RF 0 $2,567 CALL

4012717 (P2-HD-RXR-HG-SA)HD Dual Rev Rx,5-90MHz,HG,SA REMANUFACTURED 4012717-RF 0 $1,813 CALL

4012718 (P2-HD-RXR-SA)HD Dual Rev Rx,5-90MHz,Std,SA REMANUFACTURED 4012718-RF 5 $1,813 CALL

4012765.001.000.AB (P2-PS-M-A-W)PS,90-265VAC,Std REMANUFACTURED 4012765001000AB-RF 1 $945 CALL

4018563 GM Node Rev Config Module,Non-Seg (PKG OF 5) REMANUFACTURED 4018563-RF 0 $239 CALL

4018564 GM Node Non-Redundant OIB Plug-in (PKG OF 5) REMANUFACTURED 4018564-RF 0 $186 CALL

4019115 GS7000 Rev Cbl Kit (Kit of 5 Cables) REMANUFACTURED 4019115-RF 0 $343 CALL

4022014 RMCPLR-1RU1X64EVEN-SAOptCplr,1x64,1RU,Even,SA REMANUFACTURED 4022014-RF 2 $7,980 CALL

4022060 (P2-XD-ICIM)XD ICIM REMANUFACTURED 4022060-RF 1 $1,174 CALL

4022215 Rack-mt LGX Bracket,4RU,Flush-mt,14 LGX Slots REMANUFACTURED 4022215-RF 5 $293 CALL

4025187 (P2-ICIM-MSO)ICIM,MSO Version REMANUFACTURED 4025187-RF 1 $1,170 CALL

4030116 LGX-DWDM-MXDX 8CH 100G 20-27 SC/APC REMANUFACTURED 4030116-RF 3 $4,584 CALL

4030119 LGX-DWDM-MXDX 8CH 100G 44-51 SC/APC REMANUFACTURED 4030119-RF 3 $4,584 CALL

4033722 Plug-in Rx,CompactNodes90200/90201,No Adapter REMANUFACTURED 4033722-RF 8 $693 CALL

4034491 LGX-BWDM-1310/1550-QUAD-LC/UPC REMANUFACTURED 4034491-RF 0 $1,805 CALL

4036443.000.000.AB MV-Cplr-2X2-Dual-SC/APC-SC/UPC REMANUFACTURED 4036443000000AB-RF 0 $950 CALL

4037229 P2-HD-OPSW-LA 1550HD Opt Switch,LA REMANUFACTURED 4037229-RF 7 $5,318 CALL

4038498 DOCSIS/EuroDOCSISTranspondrforCompctNods/Amps REMANUFACTURED 4038498-RF 6 $400 CALL

4040413 LGX-DWDM MXDX 8CH ABCDEFGH LRMW SA REMANUFACTURED 4040413-RF 0 $4,584 CALL

4040565 Prisma II HD,LN,RXR,SA REMANUFACTURED 4040565-RF 0 $2,176 CALL

4041277 EDR PRX85 Prisma HD Rx Module REMANUFACTURED 4041277-RF 0 $1,475 CALL

4042748 EDR PRX85 Prisma HD Rx w/SR OPM REMANUFACTURED 4042748-RF 0 $2,200 CALL

4042872.26 EDR 2:1 TX OPM DWDM-26 REMANUFACTURED 4042872.26-RF 0 $3,943 CALL

4042872.39 EDR 2:1 TX OPM DWDM-39 REMANUFACTURED 4042872.39-RF 0 $3,943 CALL

4042877 EDR GS2185 Tx Module REMANUFACTURED 4042877-RF 3 $2,669 CALL

4043193 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH3REMANUFACTURED 4043193-RF 0 $14,000 CALL

4043194 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH4REMANUFACTURED 4043194-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043195 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH5REMANUFACTURED 4043195-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043196 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSA,CH6REMANUFACTURED 4043196-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043197 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSA,CH7REMANUFACTURED 4043197-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043198 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSA,CH8REMANUFACTURED 4043198-RF 0 $14,000 CALL

4043199 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSA,CH9REMANUFACTURED 4043199-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043200 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH10REMANUFACTURED 4043200-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043201 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH11REMANUFACTURED 4043201-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043202 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH12REMANUFACTURED 4043202-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043203 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH13REMANUFACTURED 4043203-RF 1 $14,000 CALL

4043204 P215TXM12EMIWDMSACH11WD1550DWDM12dBm1GHzSACH14REMANUFACTURED 4043204-RF 0 $14,000 CALL

4044038 Kit Diplex Fltr,85/105,4028136 (Box=10) REMANUFACTURED 4044038-RF 0 $320 CALL

4044039 Kit Diplex Fltr Mirror,85/105,4028137 (Box=10)REMANUFACTURED 4044039-RF 0 $320 CALL

40X10GE-WLO= CiscoCRSSeries40x10GbELAN/WAN/OTNInterfaceMod REMANUFACTURED 40X10GE-WLO-RF 2 $154,875 CALL

42-1GE Cisco CRS-1 Series 42X1GE Interface Module REMANUFACTURED 42-1GE-RF 6 $50,000 CALL

447G213211117BX1 GM-RS,4Pt(HO)42/54,CB,PS,CtdHsg,SA,1310DFB,Rx REMANUFACTURED 447G213211117BX1RF 0 $4,815 CALL

4G-AE010-R= SingleUnit antExtnsionBase(10ft cab included) REMANUFACTURED 4G-AE010-R-RF 38 $200 CALL

4G-AE015-R= SingleUnitanT ExtensionBase(15ftcab included) REMANUFACTURED 4G-AE015-R-RF 0 $200 CALL

4G-ANTM-OM-CM= MultiBandIndoorOmniDirectionalAntCeilingMount REMANUFACTURED 4G-ANTM-OM-CM-RF 4 $250 CALL

4G-CAB-LMR240-25= 25-ft (7.5M)LowLoss LMR-240Cab w/ TNC Connctr REMANUFACTURED 4G-CAB-LMR24025-RF 8 $381 CALL

4G-CAB-LMR240-50= 50-ft(15M)Low Loss LMR-240 Cab w/ TNC Connctr REMANUFACTURED 4G-CAB-LMR24050-RF 0 $605 CALL

4G-CAB-LMR240-75= 75-ft (22.5M)LowLossLMR-240Cab w/ TNC Connctr REMANUFACTURED 4G-CAB-LMR24075-RF 7 $802 CALL

4G-CAB-LMR400-10= 10ft3MUltraLowLossLMR400Cablew/TNCConnectorREMANUFACTURED 4G-CAB-LMR40010-RF 3 $150 CALL

4G-CAB-ULL-20= 20-ft (6M)UltraLowLossLMR400Cab w/TNC Connctr REMANUFACTURED 4G-CAB-ULL-20-RF 4 $471 CALL

4G-CAB-ULL-50= 50ft(15M)UltraLowLossLMR400Cabl  w TNC Connct REMANUFACTURED 4G-CAB-ULL-50-RF 50 $815 CALL

4G-LTE-ANTM-O-3-B= 3in1outdoor Black antenna700MHz-2600MHz bands REMANUFACTURED 4G-LTE-ANTM-O3B-RF 12 $1,050 CALL

4G-LTE-ANTM-O-3-R= 4GLTE3in1outdorRedantenna700MHz-2600MHzbands REMANUFACTURED 4G-LTE-ANTM-O3R-RF 8 $1,050 CALL

4PT-KIT-T1= 4 Point Type 1 rack mount kit REMANUFACTURED 4PT-KIT-T1-RF 0 $270 CALL

4X100GE-LO= Cis CRS Series 4x100GbE LAN/OTN Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED 4X100GE-LO-RF 4 $154,875 CALL

591817 9908RF 8way,F Conn REMANUFACTURED 591817-RF 6 $150 CALL

593087 GM LE Hsg Lid Only,PS,Unctd REMANUFACTURED 593087-RF 0 $213 CALL

6-10GE-WLO-FLEX= CRS-3 6X10GE WAN/LAN/OTN Flexible PLIM REMANUFACTURED 6-10GE-WLO-FLEX-RF 4 $65,000 CALL

716312.001.000.BB (P2-PS-M-D-W)PS,-48VDC,Std  REMANUFACTURED 716312.001000BB-RF 0 $945 CALL

736727 (P2-CH-R-F-28-R-AAE)ChasisRearAcc28F2/ACPwrEU REMANUFACTURED 736727-RF 0 $2,479 CALL

736750 (P2CH-F-F56R-DDS)Chsis,Frt Acc56F,2/-48VDC Pwr REMANUFACTURD 736750-RF 0 $3,385 CALL

737328 P215TXL10GHZHIBCHSAITU301550TxHI2/10dBmSAITU30REMANUFACTURED 737328-RF 0 $28,869 CALL



737639 (P2-HD-15TXQSupr-SA-ITU24)QAM,10dBm1GHz,ITU24 REMANUFACTURED 737639-RF 0 $6,453 CALL

737861 (P2-RXF-SA-NA)Fwd Rx,1GHz,SA,NonAttenuator REMANUFACTURED 737861-RF 3 $2,493 CALL

738325.201.000.AB Prisma II Rear Exhaust Fan REMANUFACTURED 738325.201000AB-RF 0 $721 CALL

76-ES+T-20G= ES+ Low Queue 20 port GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+T-20G-RF 4 $48,000 CALL

76-ES+T-2TG ES+ Low Queue 2 port 10GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+T-2TG-RF 1 $42,000 CALL

76-ES+T-40G= ES+ Low Queue 40 port GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+T-40G-RF 0 $78,000 CALL

76-ES+T-4TG ES+ Low Queue 4 port 10GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+T-4TG-RF 3 $78,000 CALL

76-ES+T-8TG= ES+ Low Queue 8 port 10GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+T-8TG-RF 0 $120,000 CALL

76-ES+XC-20G3C 7600 ES+XC Combo 10x1GE/ 1x10GE, DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XC-20G3C-RF 2 $54,000 CALL

76-ES+XC-40G3C 7600 ES+XC Combo 20x1GE/ 2x10GE, DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XC-40G3C-RF 0 $102,000 CALL

76-ES+XC-40G3CXL= 7600 ES+XC Combo 20x1GE/ 2x10GE, DFC3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XC40G3CXL-RF 0 $144,000 CALL

76-ES+XT-2TG3C 7600 ES+XT,LAN/WAN PHY,G.709,2x10GE,XFP,DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XT-2TG3C-RF 3 $60,000 CALL

76-ES+XT-4TG3C 7600 ES+XT,LAN/WAN,OTN/G.709,4x10GE,XFP,DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XT-4TG3C-RF 0 $114,000 CALL

76-ES+XT-2TG3CXL 7600ES+XT,LAN/WAN,OTN/G709,2x10GE,XFP,DFC3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XT2TG3CXL-RF 0 $96,000 CALL

76-ES+XT-4TG3CXL 7600ES+XT,LAN/WAN PHY,G709,4x10GE,XFP,DFC3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XT4TG3CXL-RF 2 $186,000 CALL

76-ES+XT-8TG3CXL= 7600 ES+HD 8x10GE,XFP,DFC3CXL REMANUFACTURED 76-ES+XT8TG3CXL-RF 0 $288,000 CALL

7600-ES+20G3C 7600 ES+ Line Card, 20xGE SFP with DFC 3C REMANUFACTURED 7600-ES+20G3C-RF 2 $48,000 CALL

7600-ES+20G3CXL 7600 ES+ Line Card, 20xGE SFP with DFC 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 7600-ES+20G3CXL-RF 1 $72,000 CALL

7600-ES+40G3C 7600 ES+ Line Card, 40xGE SFP with DFC 3C REMANUFACTURED 7600-ES+40G3C-RF 0 $90,000 CALL

7600-ES+40G3CXL 7600 ES+ Line Card, 40xGE SFP with DFC 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 7600-ES+40G3CXL-RF 1 $138,000 CALL

7600-SIP-200 7600 Series SPA Interface Processor-200 REMANUFACTURED 7600-SIP-200-RF 6 $18,000 CALL

7600-SIP-400 7600 Series SPA Interface Processor-400 REMANUFACTURED 7600-SIP-400-RF 11 $35,000 CALL

7609S-RSP720C-R 7609S Chassis,RedundantSystem,2RSP720-3C, 2PS REMANUFACTURED 7609S-RSP720C-R-RF 0 $83,700 CALL

7613-RSP720CXL-R 7613 Chassis,Redundant System2RSP720-3CXL,2PS REMANUFACTURED 7613-RSP720CXLR-RF 1 $102,000 CALL

800-IL-PM-2= 2Prt802.3afcompatiblepwrmodulefor 800Series REMANUFACTURED 800-IL-PM-2-RF 1 $180 CALL

800-IL-PM-4= 4Prt802.3af capable pwrmod for890SeriesRouter REMANUFACTURED 800-IL-PM-4-RF 3 $240 CALL

800G2-POE-2= 2Pt 802.3af compatible PoE mod for 880 Series REMANUFACTURED 800G2-POE-2-RF 44 $245 CALL

A01-X0100= 3.33XeonX5680 130W CPU/12M/DDR3 1333NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED A01-X0100-RF 2 $4,686 CALL

A01-X0102 2.93GHzXeonX5670 95W CPU12MBcacheDDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED A01-X0102-RF 2 $3,842 CALL

A01-X0105 2.66GHz XeonX5650 95W CPU/12MB/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED A01-X0105-RF 5 $2,754 CALL

A01-X0106= 2.26GHzXeonL5640 60W CPU12M/DDR3 1333MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED A01-X0106-RF 9 $2,716 CALL

A01-X0109 2.66XeonE5640 80W CPU/12M/DDR3 1066/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED A01-X0109-RF 6 $2,061 CALL

A01-X0111 2.40XeonE5620 80W CPU/12MBDDR3 1066/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED A01-X0111-RF 5 $1,124 CALL

A01-X0115 XeonX5690 3.46/ 6c/130W/12M/DDR3 1333/NoHtSnk REMANUFACTURED A01-X0115-RF 3 $4,686 CALL

A01-X0117 XeonX5675 3.06/6c/95W/12M/DDR3 1333/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED A01-X0117-RF 4 $3,842 CALL

A01-X0120 IntelXeonE5649 2.53GHz6c/80W/12M/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED A01-X0120-RF 0 $2,061 CALL

A01-X0123= IntelXeonE5606 /4c/80W/8M/DDR3 1066MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED A01-X0123-RF 1 $795 CALL

A03-D1TBSATA= 1TB 6GbSATA7.2KRPM SFF HDD/hotplg/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED A03-D1TBSATA-RF 34 $974 CALL

A03-D300GA2 300GB 6GbSAS10K SFF HDD/hotplug/drveSled mntd REMANUFACTURED A03-D300GA2-RF 145 $589 CALL

A03-D500GC3= 500GB6GbSATA7.2K RPM SFFhotplug/drivsledmount REMANUFACTURED A03-D500GC3-RF 29 $610 CALL

A03-D600GA2 600GB 6GbSAS10K RPM SFF HDD/hotplug/drivesled REMANUFACTURED A03-D600GA2-RF 163 $1,022 CALL

A900-IMA16D= ASR 900 16 port T1/E1 Interface Module, Spare REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA16D-RF 13 $6,305 CALL

A900-IMA1X ASR 900 1 port 10GE XFP Interface Module,  REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA1X-RF 3 $4,800 CALL

A900-IMA2Z= ASR 900 2 port 10GE SFP+/XFP Interface Module REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA2Z-RF 0 $4,235 CALL

A900-IMA32D= ASR900 32prtT1/E1IntrfceMod,Requirspatchpanel REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA32D-RF 0 $10,545 CALL

A900-IMA4OS ASR 900 4OC3/STM1 or 1 OC12/STM4 InterfaceMod REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA4OS-RF 10 $9,600 CALL

A900-IMA8D= ASR 900 8 port RJ48C T1/E1 Interface Module REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA8D-RF 5 $4,400 CALL

A900-IMA8S= ASR900 8portSFPGigabitEthernetInterfaceModule REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA8S-RF 5 $4,620 CALL

A900-IMA8S1Z= ASR900 Combo8portSFP GEand1port 10GE IM,Spare REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA8S1Z-RF 2 $4,835 CALL

A900-IMA8T= ASR900 8pt 10/100/1000EthernetInterfaceModule REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA8T-RF 0 $3,960 CALL

A900-IMA8T1Z= ASR900 Combo 8prt 10/100/1000 & 1prt 10GE IM REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA8T1Z-RF 7 $4,230 CALL

A900-IMA8Z= ASR 900 8 port 10GE SFP+ Interface Module REMANUFACTURED A900-IMA8Z-RF 4 $16,775 CALL

A900-PWR1200-A= ASR 900 1200W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED A900-PWR1200-A-RF 1 $3,300 CALL

A900-PWR1200-D= ASR 900 1200W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED A900-PWR1200-D-RF 7 $1,515 CALL

A900-PWR550-A= ASR 900 550W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED A900-PWR550-A-RF 3 $1,795 CALL

A900-PWR550-D-E= ASR 900 550W Enhanced DC PWR Supply REMANUFACTURED A900-PWR550-D-E-RF 0 $770 CALL

A900-PWR550-D= ASR 900 550W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED A900-PWR550-D-RF 13 $1,400 CALL

A900-PWR900-D2= ASR 900 900W DC Dual Feed Power Supply REMANUFACTURED A900-PWR900-D2-RF 2 $1,540 CALL

A900-RSP2A-128= ASR900 Route SwitchProcessor2-128G,Base Scale REMANUFACTURED A900-RSP2A-128-RF 7 $14,315 CALL

A900-RSP2A-64= ASR900RouteSwitchProcessor 2- 64G, Base Scale REMANUFACTURED A900-RSP2A-64-RF 7 $9,350 CALL

A900-RSP3C-200-S= ASR900RouteSWProcessor3,200G,XLScale,non-wide REMANUFACTURED A900-RSP3C-200S-RF 1 $30,800 CALL

A90051.10 Plug-inRx,Compct Nodes9007x/90275,NoAdaptr REMANUFACTURED A90051.10-RF 0 $693 CALL

A90083.101270 RevDFBTxw/Isolator,3dBm,CWDM1270nm,NoAdptr REMANUFACTURED A90083.101270-RF 0 $1,836 CALL

A90083.101310 RevDFBTxw/Isolator,3dBm,CWDM1310nm,NoAdaptr REMANUFACTURED A90083.101310-RF 0 $1,836 CALL

A90083.101550 Rev DFB Tx w/Isolator3dBm,CWDM1550nmNoAdapter REMANUFACTURED A90083.101550-RF 0 $1,836 CALL

A900-IMASER14A/S= ASR 900 14 port Sync/Async Interface Module REMANUFACTURED A900IMASER14A/S-RF 0 $6,835 CALL

A901-12C-F-D Cisco ASR 901 Router -Ethernet Model REMANUFACTURED A901-12C-F-D-RF 1 $6,000 CALL

A901-12C-FT-D Cisco ASR 901 Router - TDM+Ethernet Model REMANUFACTURED A901-12C-FT-D-RF 7 $7,000 CALL

A901-4C-F-D ASR 901 Router PAYG 4 GE Port -Ethernet Model REMANUFACTURED A901-4C-F-D-RF 4 $3,500 CALL

A901-4C-FT-D ASR901 RouterPAYG 4 GEPort-TDM+EthernetModel REMANUFACTURED A901-4C-FT-D-RF 3 $4,500 CALL

A901-6CZ-F-A Cisco ASR 901 10G Router EthernetMode -AC Pwr REMANUFACTURED A901-6CZ-F-A-RF 7 $5,000 CALL

A901-6CZ-F-D CiscoASR901 10GRouter-EthernetModel-DCPower REMANUFACTURED A901-6CZ-F-D-RF 27 $5,000 CALL

A901-6CZ-FS-A ASR901 10 RouterEthernetModel(IPSec)-AC Power REMANUFACTURED A901-6CZ-FS-A-RF 0 $5,000 CALL

A901-6CZ-FT-A ASR901 10G Router-TDM+EthernetModel- AC Power REMANUFACTURED A901-6CZ-FT-A-RF 0 $6,000 CALL



A901-6CZ-FT-D CiscoASR901 10GRouterTDM+EthernetModel DC Pwr REMANUFACTURED A901-6CZ-FT-D-RF 21 $6,000 CALL

A90100.102 CompctEGCFiberDeepNdeRx1GHzAGC230VACNoAdapter REMANUFACTURED A90100.102-RF 3 $955 CALL

A90100.103 CmpctEGCFibrDeepNodeRx,1GHz,AGC,65VAC,NoAdaptrREMANUFACTURED A90100.103-RF 0 $955 CALL

A901S-2SG-F-D 4extnl Ports(2SFP+2Cu)+1GlandInterface,DCPWR REMANUFACTURED A901S-2SG-F-D-RF 2 $6,000 CALL

A901S-4SG-F-D 4 ext Ports (4 SFP)+1 Gland Interface, DC PWR REMANUFACTURED A901S-4SG-F-D-RF 0 $6,000 CALL

A901S-MNT-POLE= ASR 901S Pole Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED A901S-MNT-POLE-RF 1 $500 CALL

A901S-MNT-WALL= ASR 901S Wall Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED A901S-MNT-WALL-RF 12 $200 CALL

A90201.103 Compact EGC Segmentable GAN Node 65V REMANUFACTURED A90201.103-RF 6 $1,995 CALL

A903-F2B-AIR= FronttobackairflowdeflectorfortheASR903 chass REMANUFACTURED A903-F2B-AIR-RF 1 $2,000 CALL

A903-FAN-E= ASR 903 FAN Tray With Filter Slot REMANUFACTURED A903-FAN-E-RF 0 $1,045 CALL

A903-FAN-F= ASR 903 FAN Tray Filter, REMANUFACTURED A903-FAN-F-RF 0 $200 CALL

A903-FAN= ASR 903 FAN Tray,  REMANUFACTURED A903-FAN-RF 0 $1,100 CALL

A903-RSP1A-55= ASR 903 Route Switch Processor 1,Base Scale REMANUFACTURED A903-RSP1A-55-RF 14 $13,200 CALL

A903-RSP1B-55= ASR 903 Route Switch Processor 1 Lrg Scale  REMANUFACTURED A903-RSP1B-55-RF 1 $26,400 CALL

A907-F2B-AIR-U= UniversalfronttobackairflowdeflectorforASR907 REMANUFACTURED A907-F2B-AIR-U-RF 0 $3,000 CALL

A907-FAN-F= ASR 907 FAN Tray Filter REMANUFACTURED A907-FAN-F-RF 0 $385 CALL

A91210.10 Prgrmmr SW Downld Kit frm PC into A91200.10 REMANUFACTURED A91210.10-RF 1 $558 CALL

A920-PC-CAB-DC-3M= PwrCrd-DC,ASR920PassivelyCooled-3M REMANUFACTURED A920-PC-CABDC3M-RF 3 $150 CALL

A920-PWR400-A= CiscoASR 920 400W AC PSU REMANUFACTURED A920-PWR400-A-RF 0 $1,085 CALL

A920-PWR400-D= Cisco ASR 920  400W DC PSU REMANUFACTURED A920-PWR400-D-RF 3 $1,320 CALL

A920-RCKMT-19= EIA 19in Rackmount Optionfor theCisco ASR 920,REMANUFACTURED A920-RCKMT-19-RF 1 $215 CALL

A93230.10238 CmpctEGCMiniAmp862MHz28/38dB,230VAdjAtt/Eq,EU REMANUFACTURED A93230.10238-RF 0 $0 CALL

A93230.1033865 ComptEGCMiniAmp862MHz28/38dB65VAdjAtt/Eq65MHz REMANUFACTURED A93230.1033865-RF 0 $0 CALL

A93240.10238 CmptEGCMinAmp28/38dBHLOt230VAdjAtt/EqPG11Xpdr REMANUFACTURED A93240.10238-RF 0 $0 CALL

A93240.10338 CmptEGCMinAmp28/38dB,HLOt65VAdjAtt/EqPG11Xpdr REMANUFACTURED A93240.10338-RF 0 $0 CALL

A93240.1033885 CmpctEGCMinAmp28/38dBHLOut65VAdjATTEqXpdr85MHzREMANUFACTURED A93240.1033885-RF 0 $497 CALL

A93250.1024065 CptEGCAmp862MHz1GHz28/40dB230VAjAttEqPG11Xpdr REMANUFACTURED A93250.1024065-RF 0 $0 CALL

A93250.10340 Compact EGC Amp,1GHz,28/40dB,65V REMANUFACTURED A93250.10340-RF 6 $653 CALL

A93251.10240 CptEGCAmp862MHz1GHz28/40dB230VAjAttEqPG11Xpdr REMANUFACTURED A93251.10240-RF 0 $0 CALL

A93251.10340 CptEGCAmp862MHz1GHz28/40dB65VAjAtt/EqPG11Xpdr REMANUFACTURED A93251.10340-RF 0 $653 CALL

A93262.1223685 Compact Micro Amp 85/105,BR REMANUFACTURED A93262.1223685-RF 0 $389 CALL

A93280.10340 CompctEGCAmplifier,1GHz,40dB,65VAC,65/86MHz REMANUFACTURED A93280.10340-RF 0 $0 CALL

A99-12X100GE= ASR 9900 12-port 100GE Line card REMANUFACTURED A99-12X100GE-RF 10 $1,295,755 CALL

A99-8X100GE-CM= ASR 9900 8-prt100GE7-fbricConsmptnModlLineCrd REMANUFACTURED A99-8X100GE-CM-RF 4 $216,275 CALL

A99-8X100GE-SE= ASR 9900 8-port 100GE LC -SE OTN REMANUFACTURED A99-8X100GE-SE-RF 0 $1,366,316 CALL

A99-8X100GE-TR= ASR 9900 8-port 100GE LC -TR OTN REMANUFACTURED A99-8X100GE-TR-RF 3 $1,082,190 CALL

A99-RP2-SE= ASR9900 Route Processor 2 for Service Edge REMANUFACTURED A99-RP2-SE-RF 2 $88,000 CALL

A99-RP2-TR= ASR9900 Route Processor2 for PacketTransport REMANUFACTURED A99-RP2-TR-RF 3 $65,515 CALL

A99-SFC2= ASR 9900 Series Switch Fabric Card 2 REMANUFACTURED A99-SFC2-RF 3 $60,000 CALL

A9K-1.5KW-DC= 1.5kW DC Power Module REMANUFACTURED A9K-1.5KW-DC-RF 6 $2,800 CALL

A9K-16T/8-B 16-Port 10GE DX Medium Queue, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-16T/8-B-RF 1 $170,000 CALL

A9K-24X10GE-SE ASR 9000 24port 10GE,Service EdgeOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-24X10GE-SE-RF 13 $480,000 CALL

A9K-24X10GE-TR ASR 9000 24x 10GE,Packet Transpt Optimized LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-24X10GE-TR-RF 5 $360,000 CALL

A9K-24X10GE-1G-SE= ASR 9000 24-port 10GE & 1GE dual rate SE LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-24X10GE1GSE-RF 0 $199,990 CALL

A9K-2KW-DC 2kW DC Power Module REMANUFACTURED A9K-2KW-DC-RF 15 $2,800 CALL

A9K-2T20GE-B 2-Port 10GE, 20-Port GE, Requires XFPs/SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-2T20GE-B-RF 6 $65,000 CALL

A9K-2T20GE-E 2-Port 10GE, 20-Port GE Extd LC,Req XFPs SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-2T20GE-E-RF 5 $82,500 CALL

A9K-2T20GE-L 2port 10GE, 20-pt GE Low Q Requires XFPs/SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-2T20GE-L-RF 3 $37,000 CALL

A9K-2X100GE-SE= ASR 9000 2port 100GE,Service EdgeOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-2X100GE-SE-RF 12 $480,000 CALL

A9K-2X100GE-TR= ASR 9000 2pt 100GE,PacketTransptOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-2X100GE-TR-RF 46 $360,000 CALL

A9K-36X10GE-SE= ASR9000 36port 10GE, ServiceEdgeOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-36X10GE-SE-RF 3 $576,000 CALL

A9K-36X10GE-TR= ASR9000 36port10GE,PacketTransportOptimizedLC REMANUFACTURED A9K-36X10GE-TR-RF 19 $450,000 CALL

A9K-3KW-AC 3kW AC Power Module REMANUFACTURED A9K-3KW-AC-RF 24 $2,800 CALL

A9K-40GE-B 40-Port GE Line Card, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-40GE-B-RF 8 $65,000 CALL

A9K-40GE-E= 40-Port GE Extended Line Card, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-40GE-E-RF 5 $82,500 CALL

A9K-40GE-L 40-Port GE Low Queue Line Card, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-40GE-L-RF 18 $36,000 CALL

A9K-40GE-SE= 40-Port GE Line Card, Service Edge Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-40GE-SE-RF 1 $80,625 CALL

A9K-4T-B 4-Port 10GE Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-4T-B-RF 6 $65,000 CALL

A9K-4T-E 4-Port 10GE Extended Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-4T-E-RF 10 $82,500 CALL

A9K-4T-L 4-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card,Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-4T-L-RF 9 $37,000 CALL

A9K-4T16GE-SE= 4X10GE /16X1GComboLinecard,SrviceEdgeOptimizedREMANUFACTURED A9K-4T16GE-SE-RF 0 $80,625 CALL

A9K-4T16GE-TR= 4X10GE/16X1G ComboLinecrd,PktTransptOptimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-4T16GE-TR-RF 5 $48,375 CALL

A9K-4X100GE-SE= ASR 9000 4-port 100GE LC -SE OTN REMANUFACTURED A9K-4X100GE-SE-RF 0 $754,035 CALL

A9K-750W-AC ASR 9000 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 REMANUFACTURED A9K-750W-AC-RF 22 $1,800 CALL

A9K-750W-DC= ASR 9000 750W DC Power Supply for ASR-9001 REMANUFACTURED A9K-750W-DC-RF 7 $1,890 CALL

A9K-8HG-200G-TR= PAYG-8x100GE-TR with 2 ports enabled REMANUFACTURED A9K-8HG-200G-TR-RF 0 $325,000 CALL

A9K-8T-B 8-Port 10GE Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-8T-B-RF 6 $130,000 CALL

A9K-8T-E= 8-Port 10GE Extended Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-8T-E-RF 7 $165,000 CALL

A9K-8T-L 8-Port 10GE Low Queue LineCard, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-8T-L-RF 15 $74,000 CALL

A9K-8T/4-B= 8-Port 10GE DX Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-8T/4-B-RF 6 $85,000 CALL

A9K-8T/4-E= 8-Port 10GE DX Extndd Line Card,Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-8T/4-E-RF 2 $107,500 CALL

A9K-8T/4-L= 8-pt 10GE DX Low Queue Line Card,Require XFPs REMANUFACTURED A9K-8T/4-L-RF 6 $46,000 CALL

A9K-8X100G-LB-SE= 8-port 100GE, Service Edge Optimized LC REMANUFACTURED A9K-8X100G-LBSE-RF 6 $1,430,000 CALL

A9K-8X100G-LB-TR= 8x100GE SE LC licnse forPacktTrnsprtOptimizTR REMANUFACTURED A9K-8X100G-LBTR-RF 0 $1,000,000 CALL



A9K-8X100GE-CM= ASR9000 8prt 100GE ConsumptionModelLineCard REMANUFACTURED A9K-8X100GE-CM-RF 2 $220,000 CALL

A9K-8X100GE-TR= ASR 9000 8-port 100GE TR card -OTN REMANUFACTURED A9K-8X100GE-TR-RF 0 $1,100,000 CALL

A9K-AC-PEM= A9K AC Power Entry Module REMANUFACTURED A9K-AC-PEM-RF 1 $1,200 CALL

A9K-AC-PEM-V2= ASR9K AC Power Entry Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED A9K-AC-PEM-V2-RF 0 $1,320 CALL

A9K-AC-PEM-V3= ASR9K AC Power Enclosure Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED A9K-AC-PEM-V3-RF 0 $1,870 CALL

A9K-DC-PEM= A9K DC Power Entry Module REMANUFACTURED A9K-DC-PEM-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

A9K-DC-PEM-V2= ASR9K DC PWR Entry Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED A9K-DC-PEM-V2-RF 2 $1,320 CALL

A9K-DC-PEM-V3= ASR9K DC Power Enclosure Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED A9K-DC-PEM-V3-RF 6 $1,860 CALL

A9K-ISM-100= ASR9000  ISM 40G REMANUFACTURED A9K-ISM-100-RF 0 $90,000 CALL

A9K-LC-FILR= A9K Line Card Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED A9K-LC-FILR-RF 9 $400 CALL

A9K-MOD160-SE= 160G Modular Linecard Service Edge Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD160-SE-RF 6 $144,000 CALL

A9K-MOD160-TR 160G Modular Linecard,PacketTranspt Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD160-TR-RF 2 $72,000 CALL

A9K-MOD200-SE= 200G Modular Linecard, Service Edge Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD200-SE-RF 0 $183,555 CALL

A9K-MOD200-TR= 200GModular Linecard,Packet Trnsprt Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD200-TR-RF 1 $106,095 CALL

A9K-MOD400-TR= 400G Mod Linecard,Packet Transport Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD400-TR-RF 19 $161,045 CALL

A9K-MOD400-CM-BUN= ASR 9K Consumption Model MOD400 Bundle REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD400CMBUN-RF 0 $156,840 CALL

A9K-MOD80-SE 80G Modular Linecard, Service Edge Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD80-SE-RF 2 $69,875 CALL

A9K-MOD80-TR 80G Modular Linecard,Packet Transpt Optimized REMANUFACTURED A9K-MOD80-TR-RF 0 $32,250 CALL

A9K-MPA-1X100GE= ASR 9000 1-port 100GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-1X100GE-RF 0 $85,275 CALL

A9K-MPA-20X10GE= ASR 9000 20-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-20X10GE-RF 8 $173,835 CALL

A9K-MPA-20X1GE= ASR 9000 20-port 1GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-20X1GE-RF 10 $15,785 CALL

A9K-MPA-2X100GE= ASR 9000 2-port 100GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-2X100GE-RF 10 $170,930 CALL

A9K-MPA-2X10GE= ASR 9000 2-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-2X10GE-RF 4 $18,510 CALL

A9K-MPA-2X40GE= ASR 9000 2-port 40GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-2X40GE-RF 0 $92,740 CALL

A9K-MPA-4X10GE ASR 9000 4port 10GE ModularPort Adapter spare REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-4X10GE-RF 40 $42,000 CALL

A9K-MPA-8X10GE= ASR 9000 8-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-8X10GE-RF 2 $80,740 CALL

A9K-MPA-FILR= ASR 9000 MPA Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED A9K-MPA-FILR-RF 4 $200 CALL

A9K-PEM-V2-FILR= ASR9K Power Entry Module Version 2 Filler  REMANUFACTURED A9K-PEM-V2-FILR-RF 7 $50 CALL

A9K-RSP-4G ASR9K Fabric, Controller 4G memory REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP-4G-RF 13 $32,000 CALL

A9K-RSP-8G Route Switch Processor 8G Memory REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP-8G-RF 2 $48,000 CALL

A9K-RSP-FILR= A9K RSP Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP-FILR-RF 6 $500 CALL

A9K-RSP440-LT= ASR9K 180G/slot upgradeable-440G/slot 8GB RAM REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP440-LT-RF 0 $32,000 CALL

A9K-RSP440-SE ASR9K Route Switch Proc,440G/slot Fabric,12GB REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP440-SE-RF 9 $65,000 CALL

A9K-RSP440-TR ASR9K Route Switch Proc 440G/slot Fabric, 6GB REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP440-TR-RF 27 $48,000 CALL

A9K-RSP880-TR= ASR9000 Route SW Prcssr 880 for Packet Trans. REMANUFACTURED A9K-RSP880-TR-RF 0 $81,045 CALL

A9K-SIP-700-8G= ASR9000SeriesSPAIfaceProcessor-700,8GB Memory REMANUFACTURED A9K-SIP-700-8G-RF 0 $75,320 CALL

A9K-SIP-700 Cisco ASR 9000 Series SPA Interface Proc-700 REMANUFACTURED A9K-SIP-700-RF 2 $66,000 CALL

A9K-VSM-500= ASR9000 Virtualized Service Module REMANUFACTURED A9K-VSM-500-RF 2 $125,400 CALL

A9K-MPA20X10GE-CM= ASR 9000 20x10GE Consumption Model MPA REMANUFACTURED A9KMPA20X10GECM-RF 0 $162,500 CALL

A9KV-11G-DC-A= 11-Port GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ANSI Chassis REMANUFACTURED A9KV-11G-DC-A-RF 12 $8,000 CALL

A9KV-V2-AC= 44-Port GE +4Port 10GE ASR 9Kv-V2,AC PWR REMANUFACTURED A9KV-V2-AC-RF 0 $24,500 CALL

A9KV-V2-DC-A= 44-Port GE+4-Prt 10GE ASR,DC PWR ANSIChas REMANUFACTURED A9KV-V2-DC-A-RF 0 $24,500 CALL

A9KV-V2-DC-E= 44PortGE+4Port 10GE ASR9Kv-V2,DCPWRETSI Chass REMANUFACTURED A9KV-V2-DC-E-RF 5 $24,500 CALL

ACC-E340-M-D= Cisco Edge 340 mount for display deployment REMANUFACTURED ACC-E340-M-D-RF 5 $140 CALL

ACC-RPS2300= Accessory Kit for Cisco Redundant PWR Sys2300 REMANUFACTURED ACC-RPS2300-RF 0 $255 CALL

ACS-1800-RM-19= 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for Cisco 180X / 181X REMANUFACTURED ACS-1800-RM-19-RF 3 $100 CALL

ACS-1861-RM-19= Rackmount kit for 1861 REMANUFACTURED ACS-1861-RM-19-RF 0 $100 CALL

ACS-1900-RM-19= Rack Mount Kit for 1921, 1905 REMANUFACTURED ACS-1900-RM-19-RF 97 $120 CALL

ACS-1900RM-19= 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for the Cisco MWR 1900 REMANUFACTURED ACS-1900RM-19-RF 6 $100 CALL

ACS-1941-RM-19= 19 inch rack mount kit forCisco1941/1941W ISR REMANUFACTURED ACS-1941-RM-19-RF 7 $120 CALL

ACS-2801-RM-19= 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for Cisco 2801 REMANUFACTURED ACS-2801-RM-19-RF 2 $100 CALL

ACS-2811RM-19= 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for Cisco 2811 REMANUFACTURED ACS-2811RM-19-RF 0 $100 CALL

ACS-2821-51-FANS= Cisco 2821/51 Fan Replacement Kit REMANUFACTURED ACS-2821-51FANS-RF 0 $100 CALL

ACS-2900-RM-19= 19inchrackmountkitforCisco2911/2921/2951 ISR REMANUFACTURED ACS-2900-RM-19-RF 10 $120 CALL

ACS-2900-RM-23= 23inchrackmountkit forCisco2911/2921/2951ISR REMANUFACTURED ACS-2900-RM-23-RF 8 $245 CALL

ACS-2901-RM-19= 19 inch rack mount kit for Cisco 2901 ISR REMANUFACTURED ACS-2901-RM-19-RF 4 $120 CALL

ACS-4320-RM-19= 19 inch rack mount kit for Cisco ISR 4320 REMANUFACTURED ACS-4320-RM-19-RF 5 $120 CALL

ACS-4330-RM-19= 19 inch rack mount kit for Cisco ISR 4330 REMANUFACTURED ACS-4330-RM-19-RF 0 $120 CALL

ACS-890-RM-19= Rackmount kit for 890 REMANUFACTURED ACS-890-RM-19-RF 14 $120 CALL

AIM-ATM-E= High Performance ATM Advanced Integration Mod REMANUFACTURED AIM-ATM-E-RF 0 $1,300 CALL

AIR-1520-FIB-REEL= 1520/1550 Ser Fiber-Cab Take-up Reel KIT REMANUFACTURED AIR-1520FIBREEL-RF 9 $219 CALL

AIR-1550S-FIB-KIT= 1550S Fiber Cable Take-up Reel Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-1550SFIBKIT-RF 9 $175 CALL

AIR-ACC15-AC-CAP= OutdoorAPCovercapforACPwrconnctr,Bagof10units REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC15-ACCAP-RF 1 $265 CALL

AIR-ACC1530-KIT1= Accessory kit for AP1530 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC1530KIT1-RF 0 $345 CALL

AIR-ACC1530-PMK1= StandardPole/WallMountKitforAP1530/1560SeriesREMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC1530PMK1-RF 24 $115 CALL

AIR-ACC1530-PMK2= PoleMountKit forAP1530Series w tilt adjustmnt REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC1530PMK2-RF 8 $235 CALL

AIR-ACC15-GLANDS= Outdoor-AP, Metal Cable Glands,Bag of 10units REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC15GLANDS-RF 4 $420 CALL

AIR-ACC15-SFP-GLD= Outdoor-AP1570,SFP Port Gland, Bag of 5units REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC15SFPGLD-RF 5 $525 CALL

AIR-ACC245LA-N= 2.4 and 5 GHz Lightning Arrestor, N Connector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC245LA-N-RF 35 $340 CALL

AIR-ACC245LA-R 2.4 and 5GHzLightningArrestor,RP-TNCConnector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC245LA-R-RF 78 $285 CALL

AIR-ACC2537-060 60 in(1.5m) RP-TNC Ant.Cab w/Mounting Bracket REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACC2537-060-RF 1 $80 CALL

AIR-ACCDMK3700= IW3700 Series DIN Rail-Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCDMK3700-RF 7 $300 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK1520= 1520 Series Pole Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCPMK1520-RF 58 $186 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK1550= 1550 Series Pole-Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCPMK1550-RF 6 $395 CALL



AIR-ACCPMK1570-1= 1570 Series Pole-Mount Kit (Type-1) REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCPMK15701-RF 12 $225 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK1570-2= 1570 Series Pole-Mount Kit (Type-2) REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCPMK15702-RF 32 $390 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK3700= IW3700 Series PoleMount Kit,2" to 3" REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCPMK3700-RF 22 $210 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK3700-2= IW3700 Series Pole-Mount Kit, 2" to 16" REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCPMK37002-RF 7 $460 CALL

AIR-ACCRMK1300= Aironet 1300 Roof Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCRMK1300-RF 7 $239 CALL

AIR-ACCSMK1550= 1550 Series Strand-Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-ACCSMK1550-RF 12 $135 CALL

AIR-ANT-LOC-01= Hyperlocation Antenna, Model 1, Attached Omni REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT-LOC-01-RF 22 $499 CALL

AIR-ANT24020V-R= 2.4GHz,2dBiOmniCeilingAntennaw/RP-TNC Connctr REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT24020V-R-RF 0 $279 CALL

AIR-ANT2410Y-R 2.4 GHz,10 dBi Yagi with RP-TNC Connector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2410Y-R-RF 2 $299 CALL

AIR-ANT24120 2.4 GHz,12 dBi Omni Mast MtAnt. w/RP-TNCConn. REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT24120-RF 1 $695 CALL

AIR-ANT2413P2M-N= 2.4 GHz 13 dBi DirectionAnt,2port,Nconnectors REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2413P2MN-RF 10 $659 CALL

AIR-ANT2414S-R 2.4GHz,14dBi Sector Ant w/RP-TNCConnectr REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2414S-R-RF 0 $1,199 CALL

AIR-ANT2420V-N= 2400-2483.5MHz,2.0dBiOmniAnt.w/ NConnect5inch REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2420V-N-RF 5 $159 CALL

AIR-ANT2430V-R= 2.4GHz 3 dBiTripleOmniAntenna 3 RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2430V-R-RF 4 $249 CALL

AIR-ANT2440NV-R= 2.4 GHz 4 dBi 802.11n Omni wall mount antenna REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2440NV-R-RF 41 $389 CALL

AIR-ANT2450S-R= 2.4GHz,5 dBi,135degreeSectr w/ RPTNC Connctor REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2450S-R-RF 3 $225 CALL

AIR-ANT2450V-N= 2.4 GHz, 5.0 dBi Omni Ant. with N Connect REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2450V-N-RF 32 $179 CALL

AIR-ANT2450V-N-HZ= 2.4 GHz 5 dBi Omni Antenna, N conn, HazLoc REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2450VNHZ-RF 11 $159 CALL

AIR-ANT2451NV-R= 2.4GHz2.5dBi/5GHz3.5dBi 802.11nOmniAnt,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2451NV-R-RF 37 $519 CALL

AIR-ANT2451V-R= 2.4GHz,3dBi;5GHz3.5dBiOmniAntw/RPTNCConectrs REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2451V-R-RF 19 $389 CALL

AIR-ANT2452V-R= 2.4GHz5.2dBiDivrsitypillrmountantRPTNCCnnctrs REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2452V-R-RF 9 $209 CALL

AIR-ANT2460NP-R= 2.4 GHz 6 dBi 802.11n directional antenna REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2460NP-R-RF 19 $389 CALL

AIR-ANT2460P-R 2.4 GHz, 6 dBi Patch Ant w/RP-TNC Connector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2460P-R-RF 4 $219 CALL

AIR-ANT2465P-R 2.4GHz,6.5dBi DiversityPatchAnt w/RP-TNC Conn REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2465P-R-RF 29 $439 CALL

AIR-ANT2480V-N= 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi Omni with N Connector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2480V-N-RF 0 $439 CALL

AIR-ANT2485P-R 2.4 GHz, 8.5 dBi Patch Ant w/ RP-TNC Connctor REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2485P-R-RF 15 $259 CALL

AIR-ANT2506 5.2 dBi Omnidirectional Mast Mount Antenna REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2506-RF 20 $169 CALL

AIR-ANT25137NP-R= 2.4GHz 13dBi/5GHz7dBi 802.11n DualBndPatchAnt REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT25137NPR-RF 11 $1,299 CALL

AIR-ANT2513P4M-N= 2.4 GHz/5 GHz 13 dBi Patch Antenna4port,Nconn REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2513P4MN-RF 35 $1,649 CALL

AIR-ANT2524DW-R= 2.4GHz2 dBi/5 GHz4 dBi DipoleAnt.White,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2524DW-R-RF 1868 $45 CALL

AIR-ANT2524V4C-R= 2.4GHz2dBi/5GHz4dBiCeilngMountOmniAnt4ptRPTNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2524V4CR-RF 7 $549 CALL

AIR-ANT2544V4M-R= 2.4GHz 4dBi/5GHz 4dBi MM OmniAnt 4port,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2544V4MR-RF 218 $879 CALL

AIR-ANT2547V-N= 2.4GHz 4dBi/5GHz 7dBi DualB & Omni Ant,N conn REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2547V-N-RF 2 $329 CALL

AIR-ANT2547VG-N= 2.4GHz4dBi/5GHz7dBiDualBandOmniAnt,GrayNconn. REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2547VG-N-RF 210 $389 CALL

AIR-ANT2547V-N-HZ= 2.4GHz4dBi/5GHz7dBiDualBandOmniAntNconnHazLoc REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2547VNHZ-RF 4 $329 CALL

AIR-ANT2566D4M-R= 2.4GHz6dBi/5GHz 6dBi 60Deg.PatchAnt4-prtRPTNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2566D4MR-RF 70 $999 CALL

AIR-ANT2566P4W-R= 2.4GHz 6dBi/5GHz6dBiDirectionalAnt.4pt,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2566P4WR-RF 362 $759 CALL

AIR-ANT2568VG-N= 2.4GHz 6dBi/5GHz 8dBiDualBndOmniAntGray,Nconn REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2568VG-N-RF 12 $439 CALL

AIR-ANT2588P3M-N= 2.4GHz8dBi/5GHz8dBiDirectionalAnt3port,Nconn REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT2588P3MN-RF 13 $1,049 CALL

AIR-ANT5114P-N= 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 14 dBi Patch w/  N Connector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5114P-N-RF 0 $659 CALL

AIR-ANT5114P2M-N= 5 GHz 14dBi Directional Ant,2port,Nconnectors REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5114P2MN-RF 2 $659 CALL

AIR-ANT5140NV-R= 5 GHz 4 dBi 802.11n Omni wall mount antenna REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5140NV-R-RF 17 $399 CALL

AIR-ANT5140V-N= 5250-5875 MHz,4.0dBi Omni w/NConnect,5inches REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5140V-N-RF 12 $249 CALL

AIR-ANT5140V-R= 5-GHz 4 dBi Triple Omni Antenna 3 RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5140V-R-RF 11 $249 CALL

AIR-ANT5160NP-R= 5 GHz 6 dBi 802.11n directional antenna REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5160NP-R-RF 22 $379 CALL

AIR-ANT5160V-R= 5Ghz 6dBi Omni Antenna w/RP-TNC connector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5160V-R-RF 10 $0 CALL

AIR-ANT5170P-R 5Ghz7dBiDiversty PatchAntennaw/RP-TNC cnectrs REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5170P-R-RF 0 $399 CALL

AIR-ANT5175V-N= 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 7.5 dBi Omni with N Connctor REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5175V-N-RF 3 $209 CALL

AIR-ANT5180V-N= 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 8.0 dBi Omni with NConnector REMANUFACTURED AIR-ANT5180V-N-RF 2 $269 CALL

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1= 802.11n AP Low Profile Mounting Brkt(Default) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP-BRACKET1-RF 89 $20 CALL

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R= CeilingGridClip for AironetAPs -RecessedMount REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R-RF 162 $20 CALL

AIR-AP1532E-UXK9 802.11n LowProfile OutdoorAP,ExtAnt Universal REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1532EUXK9-RF 1 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP1532I-UXK9 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAP,InternalAnt Unvrsl REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1532IUXK9-RF 5 $1,395 CALL

AIR-AP1542D-E-K9 802.11acW2ValueOutdrAP,Direct.Ant,ERegDom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1542D-EK9-RF 2 $995 CALL

AIR-AP1542I-B-K9 802.11ac W2 ValueOutdoor AP Int Ant,B Reg DomREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1542I-BK9-RF 0 $995 CALL

AIR-AP1542I-E-K9 802.11acW2ValueOutdrAP,InternalAnt,ERegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1542I-EK9-RF 1 $995 CALL

AIR-AP1562D-B-K9 802.11acW2LowProfileOutdoorAP,DirctAnt,BRegDomREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562D-BK9-RF 4 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562D-D-K9 802.11acW2LowProfleOutdrAP,DirectAnt,DRegDom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562D-DK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562D-E-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPDirct.AntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562D-EK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562D-G-K9 802.11acW2LowProfileOutdoorAPDirctonalAntGRegREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562D-GK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562E-B-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPExtrnlAnt,BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562E-BK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562E-E-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPExtrnlAnt,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562E-EK9-RF 3 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562E-G-K9 802.11acW2LowProfileOutdoorAP,Ext Ant,GRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562E-GK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562E-I-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPExtrnlAnt,IRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562E-IK9-RF 5 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562E-M-K9 802.11acW2LowProfileOutdoorAP,Ext Ant,M RegDomREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562E-MK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562E-S-K9 802.11acW2Lw-Prfil OutdrAP,ExtrnlAnt,SRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562E-SK9-RF 0 $1,845 CALL

AIR-AP1562I-B-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPIntrnalAntBRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562I-BK9-RF 1 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP1562I-D-K9 802.11acW2LowProfileOutdoorAP,Int Ant,DRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562I-DK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP1562I-E-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPIntrnlAnt,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562I-EK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP1562I-I-K9 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPIntrnlAnt,IRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562I-IK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP1562I-M-K9 802.11acW2LowProfileOutdoorAPIntrnalAntMRegDomREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1562I-MK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP1602E-UXK9 802.11nAP w/CleanAir;3x3:2SS;ExtAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1602EUXK9-RF 43 $795 CALL

AIR-AP1602I-UXK9 802.11nAP w/CleanAir;3x3:2SS;IntAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1602IUXK9-RF 91 $695 CALL

AIR-AP1702I-C-WLC MobilityExpressBundleAP1700i-C&WLC2504w/25lic REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1702ICWLC-RF 0 $1,490 CALL



AIR-AP1702I-S-WLC MobilityExpressBundleAP1700i-S&WLC2504w/25lic REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1702ISWLC-RF 0 $1,490 CALL

AIR-AP1702I-Z-WLC MobilityExpressBundleAP1700i-Z&WLC2504w/25licREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1702IZWLC-RF 0 $1,490 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-A-K9 802.11acWave2 1810w,2x2:2,3GbEADom(not for US)REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-AK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-B-K9 802.11ac Wave2 1810w,2x2:2,3GbE;BDomainfor US REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-BK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-C-K9 802.11acWave 2 1810w,2x2:2,3 GbE;C DomainREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-CK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-D-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 1810w, 2x2:2, 3 GbE; D Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-DK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 1810w, 2x2:2, 3 GbE; E Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-EK9-RF 1 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 1810w, 2x2:2, 3 GbE; I DomainREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-IK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-K-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 1810w, 2x2:2, 3 GbE;K DomainREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-KK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-S-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 1810w, 2x2:2, 3 GbE; S Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-SK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1810W-Z-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 1810w, 2x2:2, 3 GbE; Z Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1810W-ZK9-RF 0 $645 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-B-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series (for US) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-BK9-RF 63 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-E-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-EK9-RF 41 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-H-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-HK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-I-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-IK9-RF 6 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-N-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-NK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-S-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-SK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-Z-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815I-ZK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-A-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815IAK9C-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-B-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815IBK9C-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815I-K-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815i Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815IKK9C-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815M-K-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815M Series , Reg Domain K REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815M-KK9-RF 0 $595 CALL

AIR-AP1815T-E-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815T Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815T-EK9-RF 3 $595 CALL

AIR-AP1815W-A-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815w Series (not for US) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815W-AK9-RF 19 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815W-B-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815w Series (for US) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815W-BK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815W-E-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815w Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815W-EK9-RF 1 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815W-A-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815w Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815WAK9C-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1815W-B-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815w Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1815WBK9C-RF 14 $495 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-A-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; ARegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-AK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-B-K9 802.11acWave2;3x3:2SS;IntAnt;B RegDom(for US) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-BK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-C-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-CK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-D-K9 802.11ac Wave2;3x3:2SS; Int Ant;DRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-DK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-EK9-RF 48 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-H-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; H Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-HK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS;Int Ant;I Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-IK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-K-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS;Int Ant;K Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-KK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-N-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-NK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-S-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant;SRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-SK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-T-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-TK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-Z-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; Z Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832I-ZK9-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-A-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/Mobility Express; REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IAK9C-RF 40 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-B-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830Series w/ Mobility Express; REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IBK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-C-K9C Cisco Aironet1830 Series w/ Mobility Express; REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832ICK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-D-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830Series w/ Mobility Express; REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IDK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/Mobility Express; REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IEK9C-RF 1 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-F-K9C Cisco Aironet1830 Series w/ Mobility Express; REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IFK9C-RF 6 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-H-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series withMobilityExpress REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IHK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-I-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1830 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IIK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-K-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/ Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IKK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-N-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/ Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832INK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-Q-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/ Mobility Express REMANUAFCTURED AIR-AP1832IQK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-S-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/ Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832ISK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-T-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/ Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832ITK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1832I-Z-K9C Cisco Aironet 1830 Series w/Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1832IZK9C-RF 0 $715 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-B-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-BK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-C-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-CK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-D-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; D Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-DK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-EK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-F-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; F Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-FK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-H-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; H Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-HK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-IK9-RF 4 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-K-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-KK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-N-K9 802.11ac Wave 2;4x4:4SS;Ext Ant; N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-NK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-S-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-SK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-T-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; TReg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-TK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-Z-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; Z Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852E-ZK9-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-A-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;ExtAnt;ARegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852EAK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-C-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852ECK9C-RF 1 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-D-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852EDK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-E-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;ExtAnt;ERegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852EEK9C-RF 2 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-I-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;ExtAnt;IRegDom (Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852EIK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-K-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;ExtAnt;KRegDom (Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852EKK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-N-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;Ext Ant;NRegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852ENK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852E-S-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;Ext Ant;SRegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852ESK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL



AIR-AP1852E-Z-K9C Aironet 1850 Series with Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852EZK9C-RF 0 $1,125 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-B-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-BK9-RF 6 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-C-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-CK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-D-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; D Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-DK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-EK9-RF 15 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-F-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; F Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-FK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-H-K9 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;IntAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-HK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-IK9-RF 6 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-K-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-KK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-N-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS;IntAnt; N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-NK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-Q-K9 802.11ac Wave2;4x4:4SS;Int Ant;Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-QK9-RF 11 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-S-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-SK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-T-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-TK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-Z-K9 802.11ac Wave2;4x4:4SS;Int Ant;Z Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-ZK9-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-A-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;IntAnt;ARegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852IAK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-B-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;IntAnt;B RegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852IBK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-D-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852IDK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-E-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;IntAnt;E RegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852IEK9C-RF 11 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-F-K9C 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; F Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852IFK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-N-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852INK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-S-K9C 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;IntAnt; SRegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852ISK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP2602I-UXK9 802.11n APw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2602IUXK9-RF 13 $1,195 CALL

AIR-AP2702E-UXK9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;Univ REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2702EUXK9-RF 11 $1,345 CALL

AIR-AP2702I-UXK9 802.11acAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAntUniversal REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2702IUXK9-RF 592 $1,245 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-B-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE,BDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-BK9-RF 5 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-C-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA4x4:3Ext Ant;2xGbE,CDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-CK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-D-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE,DDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-DK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-E-K9 802.11ac W2 w/CA;4x4:3;Ext Ant;2xGbE,E Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-EK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-F-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE,F Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-FK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-G-K9 802.11ac W2 APw/CA;4x4:3;Ext Ant; 2xGbE,G Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-GK9-RF 1 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-H-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3;Ext Ant;-H Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-HK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-I-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE,IDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-IK9-RF 6 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-K-K9 802.11ac W2 APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE, K Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-KK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-N-K9 802.11acW2 APw/CA;4x4:3;Ext Ant;2xGbE,N Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-NK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-S-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbESDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-SK9-RF 7 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-Z-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE,ZDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802E-ZK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-B-K9C 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;ExtAnt;2xGbE,BDom(CFG) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802EBK9C-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-E-K9C 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Ext Ant;E(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802EEK9C-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-H-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802EHK9C-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-N-K9C 802.11acW2 APw/CA;4x4:3;Ext Ant;2xGbE,N(CFG) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802ENK9C-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802E-Z-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802EZK9C-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-B-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE B REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-BK9-RF 57 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-D-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;IntAnt;2xGbED REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-DK9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-E-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE E REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-EK9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-F-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;IntAnt;2xGbE F REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-FK9-RF 4 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-G-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA;4x4:3;Int Ant;2xGbE G REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-GK9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-H-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE H REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-HK9-RF 2 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-I-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE I REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-IK9-RF 6 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-K-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE K REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-KK9-RF 11 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-N-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;IntAnt;2xGbENDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-NK9-RF 9 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-S-K9 802.11acW2 APw/CA; 4x4:3;Int Ant;2xGbE S Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-SK9-RF 7 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-T-K9 802.11acW2 AP w/CA;4x4:3;Int Ant; 2xGbE T Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-TK9-RF 6 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-Z-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA;4x4:3;Int Ant;2xGbE Z Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802I-ZK9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-A-K9C 802.11acW2 APw/CA;4x4:3; IntAnt;A(CFG) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802IAK9C-RF 3 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-B-K9C 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant;B(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802IBK9C-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-E-K9C 802.11ac W2APw/CA;4x4:3;IntAnt;E(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802IEK9C-RF 3 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-H-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802IHK9C-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-N-K9C 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;IntAnt; N(CFG) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802INK9C-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP2802I-Z-K9C Cisco Aironet 2800 Series w/ Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP2802IZK9C-RF 6 $1,495 CALL

AIR-AP3602I-UXK9 802.11nAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;Mod;IntAnt;Unvrsl REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3602IUXK9-RF 8 $1,645 CALL

AIR-AP3702E-UXK9 802.11ac AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Ext Ant; Univ REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3702EUXK9-RF 5 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP3702I-UXK9 802.11acAP4x4:3SS w/CleanAir;IntAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3702IUXK9-RF 25 $1,645 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-B-K9 802.11ac W2 w/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ExtAnt;mGigBDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-BK9-RF 221 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-C-K9 802.11acW2 APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ExtAnt;mGigC DomREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-CK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-D-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ExtAnt;mGigDDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-DK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-E-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;Ext Ant;mGig -EDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-EK9-RF 4 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-F-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA4x4:3ModExtAnt;mGigFDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-FK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-I-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ExtAnt;mGigIDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-IK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-N-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA; 4x4:3;Mod; ExtAnt;mGig NDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-NK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-T-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA 4x4:3Mod;ExtAnt;mGig TDomainREMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802E-TK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-E-K9C 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ExtAnt;mGig E Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802EEK9C-RF 1 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-K-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series  REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802EKK9C-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802E-Z-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802EZK9C-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-B-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigBDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-BK9-RF 323 $1,795 CALL



AIR-AP3802I-C-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGig C Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-CK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-D-K9 802.11acW2 AP w/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigD Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-DK9-RF 2 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-E-K9 802.11ac W2 w/CA;4x43;Mod;IntAnt;mGigEDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-EK9-RF 5 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-F-K9 802.11ac W2 APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;Int Ant;mGigFDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-FK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-H-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigHDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-HK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-I-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA; 4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGig I Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-IK9-RF 5 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-K-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;Int Ant;mGig K Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-KK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-N-K9 802.11ac W2 APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigNDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-NK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-S-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigSDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-SK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-T-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;Int Ant;mGig T Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-TK9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-Z-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA;4x4:3 Mod;IntAnt;mGigZDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802I-ZK9-RF 1 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-A-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802IAK9C-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-B-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802IBK9C-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-E-K9C 802.11ac W2 w/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigEConfig REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802IEK9C-RF 4 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-H-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802IHK9C-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-K-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802IKK9C-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-N-K9C 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigN(CFG) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802INK9C-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-S-K9C 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigS(CFG) REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802ISK9C-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802I-Z-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802IZK9C-RF 12 $1,795 CALL

AIR-AP3802P-B-K9 802.11acW2w/CA;4x4:3;ModProExtAnt;mGigBDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802P-BK9-RF 48 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802P-E-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3ModProExtAntmGig-E Dom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802P-EK9-RF 5 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802P-N-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ProExtAnt;mGigNDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802P-NK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-AP3802P-Z-K9 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;ProExtmGigZDomin REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP3802P-ZK9-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

AIR-BAND-INST-TL= 1520SeriesBandInstallTool for Pole Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-BAND-INSTTL-RF 1 $659 CALL

AIR-CAB005LL-R-N= 5ftLowLossRFcabw/RP-TNC&Ntypeconnectrs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAB005LLRN-RF 7 $125 CALL

AIR-CAB020LL-R 20 ft LOW LOSSCABLEASSEMBLY W/RP-TNCCONNECTOR REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAB020LL-R-RF 33 $145 CALL

AIR-CAB025HZ-N= 25ftLow Loss Cab Assemblyw/NConnectors,HazLoc REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAB025HZ-N-RF 12 $307 CALL

AIR-CAB050LL-R 50 ft. LOWLOSS CAB ASSEMBLY W/RP-TNC CONNCTRS REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAB050LL-R-RF 3 $230 CALL

AIR-CAB100ULL-R 100 ft.ULTRALOWLOSSCABASSEMBLYW/RP-TNCCNNCTRS REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAB100ULL-R-RF 8 $470 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-B-K9 802.11n Low-ProfileOutdoorAP,ExtAnt.B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EBK9-RF 4 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-C-K9 802.11nLowProfOutdoorAP,Ext Ant.,C RegDom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532ECK9-RF 21 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-D-K9 802.11n LowProfileOutdoorAPExt AntDRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EDK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-E-K9 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAPExternalAnt,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EEK9-RF 7 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-H-K9 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAP,Extrnl Ant HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EHK9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-I-K9 802.11n LowProfile OutdoorAP,Ext Ant,I RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EIK9-RF 2 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-K-K9 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAP,ExtrnlAnt KReg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EKK9-RF 4 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-M-K9 802.11n LowProfileOutdoorAP,ExtrnlAnt,MRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EMK9-RF 11 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-N-K9 802.11n Low-ProfOutdoorAP, ExtAnt.,N RegDom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532ENK9-RF 8 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532E-Z-K9 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAP,ExtAnt.,Z Reg Dom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532EZK9-RF 4 $1,595 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-B-K9 802.11n LowProfileOutdoorAP,IntAnt.,B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IBK9-RF 6 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-C-K9 802.11n LowProfile Outdoor AP,IntAnt,C RegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532ICK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-D-K9 802.11n Low-Profile OutdoorAP,IntAnt,D RegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IDK9-RF 4 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-E-K9 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAP,IntAnt., E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IEK9-RF 19 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-H-K9 802.11n LowProfile OutdoorAP,Int Ant,H RegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IHK9-RF 3 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-I-K9 802.11nLow-Prof OutdrAP,Intnl Ant.,I Reg Dom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IIK9-RF 11 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-M-K9 802.11nLow-ProfileOutdrAP,IntlAnt.,MRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IMK9-RF 11 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-N-K9 802.11nLowProfOutdoorAP,InternalAnt. NRegDom. REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532INK9-RF 8 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-S-K9 802.11n LowProfile Outdoor AP,Int Ant,SRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532ISK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1532I-Z-K9 802.11n LowProfile OutdoorAP,Int Ant,ZRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1532IZK9-RF 5 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP1552C-C-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPointCableMod CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552CCK9-RF 10 $5,295 CALL

AIR-CAP1552C-E-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPtCableModem,E RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552CEK9-RF 13 $5,295 CALL

AIR-CAP1552C-N-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAP CableModem,N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552CNK9-RF 1 $5,295 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-C-K9 802.11N OutdoorMesh AP Ext.Ant., C Reg.Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552ECK9-RF 13 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-K-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAcc Point,Ext.Ant,K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552EKK9-RF 6 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-M-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccPointExt.Ant.M Reg.Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552EMK9-RF 6 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-N-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccPoint,Ext.Ant.,NReg.Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552ENK9-RF 2 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-Q-K9 802.11NOtdrMeshAcsPoint,Ext.Ant.,QReg.Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552EQK9-RF 2 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-R-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccessPoint,Ext.AntRRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552ERK9-RF 12 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-S-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccessPoint,ExtAnt,SRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552ESK9-RF 2 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-T-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPointExt.Ant,TReg.Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552ETK9-RF 4 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552H-A-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPoint,Haz.Loc,ARegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552HAK9-RF 4 $0 CALL

AIR-CAP1552H-B-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPoint,HazLoc B RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552HBK9-RF 0 $4,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552H-E-K9 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPoint,Haz.Loc,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552HEK9-RF 4 $4,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552H-N-K9 802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Pt,HazLoc,NRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552HNK9-RF 3 $4,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552H-S-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccessPoint,HazLocS RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552HSK9-RF 1 $4,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552I-C-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccessPoint,IntAnt CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552ICK9-RF 0 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552I-E-K9 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccesPointIntAntERegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552IEK9-RF 18 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552I-N-K9 802.11N Outdr Mesh Access Pnt,IntAnt.NReg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1552INK9-RF 0 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-B-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP, Ext Ant,B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EBK9-RF 1 $1,095 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-C-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,ExtAnt,C RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ECK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,ExtAnt,A RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EEK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-H-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP, Ext Ant,H Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EHK9-RF 0 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-I-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,Ext Ant,I RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EIK9-RF 34 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-K-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,Ext Ant, K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EKK9-RF 14 $795 CALL



AIR-CAP1602E-N-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,ExtAnt,N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ENK9-RF 9 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,ExtAnt,QRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EQK9-RF 15 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-S-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,Ext Ant,S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ESK9-RF 1 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-T-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,Ext Ant,TRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ETK9-RF 10 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602E-Z-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,ExtAnt,Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602EZK9-RF 12 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-B-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP, Int Ant, B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IBK9-RF 28 $995 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-C-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlr-basedAP,IntAnt,C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ICK9-RF 23 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,Int Ant, E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IEK9-RF 84 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-H-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlr-based AP,IntAnt,HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IHK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-I-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,IntAnt,I RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IIK9-RF 7 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-K-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,IntAnt,K RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IKK9-RF 1 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-N-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrBased AP, Int Ant, N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602INK9-RF 7 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,IntAnt, QRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IQK9-RF 3 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-R-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlrbased AP,IntAnt, R RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IRK9-RF 0 $0 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-S-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,IntAnt,SRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ISK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-T-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,Int Ant,T RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602ITK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1602I-Z-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,IntAnt,Z RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1602IZK9-RF 23 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP16IBO-E-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x3:2SSModIntAnt E RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP16IBOEK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-B-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IBK9-RF 16 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-C-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702ICK9-RF 4 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-D-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; A Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IDK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-E-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IEK9-RF 418 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-F-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; F Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IFK9-RF 1 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-H-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; H Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IHK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-I-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; I Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IIK9-RF 4 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-K-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; K Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IKK9-RF 26 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-N-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702INK9-RF 12 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-Q-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IQK9-RF 1 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-S-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; S Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702ISK9-RF 18 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-T-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; T Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702ITK9-RF 3 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-Z-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP1702IZK9-RF 19 $795 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-B-K9 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EBK9-RF 86 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-C-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt;C RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ECK9-RF 21 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-E-K9 802.11n CAP w/ClAir3x4:3SS ModExtAnt EReg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EEK9-RF 138 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-H-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SSModExtAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EHK9-RF 4 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-I-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt I RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EIK9-RF 16 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-K-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EKK9-RF 3 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-N-K9 802.11nCAPw/ClenAir3x4:3SS;ModExtAntNRegDoman REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ENK9-RF 22 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-Q-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;QRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EQK9-RF 7 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-S-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt S RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ESK9-RF 1 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-T-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt T RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ETK9-RF 8 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602E-Z-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ModExtAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602EZK9-RF 2 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-B-K9 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IBK9-RF 152 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-C-K9 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ICK9-RF 13 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-E-K9 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModIntAnt;E Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IEK9-RF 294 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-H-K9 802.11nCAPw/ClnAir;3x4:3SS;ModIntAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IHK9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-I-K9 802.11nCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModInt Ant I Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IIK9-RF 12 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-K-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAnt K RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IKK9-RF 6 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-N-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAntNRegDmain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602INK9-RF 45 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-Q-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModIntAntQ RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IQK9-RF 11 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-S-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAnt S RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ISK9-RF 21 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-T-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModIntAnt;TRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602ITK9-RF 2 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP2602I-Z-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;Mod;IntAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2602IZK9-RF 29 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP26IBO-E-K9 802.11nCAPw/ClnAir;3x4:3SS;Mod;IntAnt;ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP26IBOEK9-RF 4 $1,095 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-B-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;B RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EBK9-RF 12 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-C-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ECK9-RF 3 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-E-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ExtAntEDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EEK9-RF 65 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-F-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS,ExtAnt;F RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EFK9-RF 6 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-H-K9 802.11ac CAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EHK9-RF 1 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-I-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;I Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EIK9-RF 37 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-K-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;K Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EKK9-RF 6 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-N-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;N Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ENK9-RF 17 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-S-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;S Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ESK9-RF 3 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-T-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant; T Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ETK9-RF 0 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702E-Z-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;Z Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702EZK9-RF 3 $1,345 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-B-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;B RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IBK9-RF 89 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-C-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ICK9-RF 47 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-D-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;DRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IDK9-RF 28 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-E-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSIntAnt;ERegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IEK9-RF 150 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-F-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;FRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IFK9-RF 2 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-H-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IHK9-RF 1 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-I-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;IRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IIK9-RF 5 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-K-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;K RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IKK9-RF 7 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-N-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;NRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702INK9-RF 10 $1,245 CALL



AIR-CAP2702I-Q-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;QRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IQK9-RF 2 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-S-K9 802.11ac CAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;SRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ISK9-RF 3 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-T-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;IntAnt;T RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702ITK9-RF 26 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP2702I-Z-K9 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP2702IZK9-RF 12 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP27IBO-E-K9 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP27IBOEK9-RF 0 $1,245 CALL

AIR-CAP3501E-E-K9 802.11g/nCtrlr-basedAPw/CleanAirExtAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3501EEK9-RF 13 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3501I-E-K9 802.11g/n Ctrlr-basedAPCleanAir;Int Ant E Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3501IEK9-RF 4 $1,095 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-C-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasdAPw/CleanAirExtAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ECK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-baseAPCleanAir;ExtAnt;E Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502EEK9-RF 67 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-I-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasdAPw/CleanAirExtAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502EIK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-K-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlbasedAPw/CleanAirExtAntKRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502EKK9-RF 7 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-N-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP CleanAirExAnt;N Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ENK9-RF 14 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-R-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlbasedAPw/CleanAirExtAntRRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ERK9-RF 4 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-S-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasedAPw/ClnAirExtAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ESK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502E-T-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasdAPw/CleanAirExtAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ETK9-RF 8 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-C-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbaseAPw/CleanAirIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ICK9-RF 20 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr APCleanAir;IntAnt;E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502IEK9-RF 175 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-I-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlr-basd APCleanAirInt Ant I Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502IIK9-RF 2 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-K-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP CleanAirInAnt;K Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502IKK9-RF 8 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-N-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basd APCleanAir;IntAntN Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502INK9-RF 23 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP CleanAir;Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502IQK9-RF 15 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-R-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrBasdAPw/CleanAirIntAntRRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502IRK9-RF 3 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-S-K9 802.11a/g/n CtrlrbaseAP CleanAirInt Ant;S Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ISK9-RF 9 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502I-T-K9 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasdAPw/CleanAirIntAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502ITK9-RF 9 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-C-K9 802.11a/g/n3500APw/CleanAirProinstall;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PCK9-RF 21 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-E-K9 802.11a/g/n 3500APw/CleanAirProinstallERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PEK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-I-K9 802.11a/g/n3500APw/CleanAirProInstll;I RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PIK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-K-K9 802.11a/g/n3500APw/CleanAir;Proinstal;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PKK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-N-K9 802.11a/g/n 3500APw/CleanAirProInstallNRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PNK9-RF 15 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-R-K9 802.11a/g/n3500APw/CleanAirProinstall;RRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PRK9-RF 3 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3502P-T-K9 802.11a/g/nAPw/CleanAir;Pro-install;TRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3502PTK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-B-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602EBK9-RF 65 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-C-K9 802.11nCAP w/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ECK9-RF 14 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-E-K9 802.11n CAPw/CleanAr4x4:3SSModExtAntERegDmain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602EEK9-RF 18 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-H-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;ModExtAntHRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602EHK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-I-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAntI RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602EIK9-RF 17 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-K-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS Mod;ExtAntKRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602EKK9-RF 15 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-N-K9 802.11nCAP w/CleanAir4x4:3SSMod ExtAntNRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ENK9-RF 4 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-R-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SSModExtAnt R RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ERK9-RF 14 $0 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-S-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS ModExtAnt;SRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ESK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-T-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;ModExtAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ETK9-RF 18 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602E-Z-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602EZK9-RF 8 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-B-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModIntAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IBK9-RF 335 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-C-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;ModIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ICK9-RF 4 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-E-K9 802.11nCAPCleanAir;4x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant;E Reg REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IEK9-RF 85 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-I-K9 802.11n CAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SSModIntAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IIK9-RF 3 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-K-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModIntAntKRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IKK9-RF 8 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-N-K9 802.11n CAP w/ClAir4x4:3SS ModIntAnt NReg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602INK9-RF 53 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-Q-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SSMod;IntAnt;QRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IQK9-RF 10 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-R-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SSModIntAntR RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IRK9-RF 5 $0 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-S-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;Mod;IntAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ISK9-RF 1 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-T-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;ModIntAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602ITK9-RF 8 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3602I-Z-K9 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS ModIntAnt ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3602IZK9-RF 20 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-B-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntBRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EBK9-RF 42 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-C-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;ExtAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702ECK9-RF 5 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-D-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntDRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EDK9-RF 20 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-E-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EEK9-RF 104 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-F-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntFRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EFK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-H-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;ExtAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EHK9-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-I-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EIK9-RF 5 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-K-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSwCleanAirExtAnt;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EKK9-RF 11 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-N-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntNRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702ENK9-RF 7 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-S-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702ESK9-RF 21 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702E-Z-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702EZK9-RF 15 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-B-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntBRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IBK9-RF 135 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-C-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702ICK9-RF 2 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-D-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntDRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IDK9-RF 3 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-E-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IEK9-RF 341 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-F-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntFRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IFK9-RF 6 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-H-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntHRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IHK9-RF 6 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-I-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IIK9-RF 8 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-K-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;IntAnt;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IKK9-RF 0 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-N-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntNRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702INK9-RF 6 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-Q-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntQRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IQK9-RF 4 $1,645 CALL



AIR-CAP3702I-S-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702ISK9-RF 6 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-T-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;IntAnt;TRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702ITK9-RF 4 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702I-Z-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702IZK9-RF 109 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP3702P-B-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirProInsBRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702PBK9-RF 14 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702P-E-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSwCleanAirProInstERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702PEK9-RF 72 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702P-S-K9 802.11acCtlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanArProinstl;SRegDm REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702PSK9-RF 4 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP3702P-Z-K9 802.11acCtlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAirProinstalZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP3702PZK9-RF 11 $1,745 CALL

AIR-CAP37BTE-E-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP37BTEEK9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

AIR-CAP37BTI-E-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP37BTIEK9-RF 0 $1,095 CALL

AIR-CAP37IBO-B-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntBRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP37IBOBK9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-CAP37IBO-E-K9 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;IntAnt;ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP37IBOEK9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-B-K9 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-BK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-C-K9 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-CK9-RF 8 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-E-K9 802.11n CAP702,  2x2:2SS; Int Ant; ERegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-EK9-RF 288 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-F-K9 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; F Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-FK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-I-K9 802.11nCAP702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;I RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-IK9-RF 2 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-K-K9 802.11nCAP702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-KK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-N-K9 802.11n CAP702,  2x2:2SS; Int Ant;N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-NK9-RF 12 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-Q-K9 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant;Q Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-QK9-RF 3 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-R-K9 802.11n CAP702,  2x2:2SS;Int Ant;R Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-RK9-RF 15 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-S-K9 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; S Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-SK9-RF 10 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-T-K9 802.11nCAP702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-TK9-RF 1 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702I-Z-K9 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702I-ZK9-RF 10 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-B-K9 802.11n CAP702W, 2x2:2SS,4 GbE;IntAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-BK9-RF 2 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-D-K9 802.11n CAP702W,2x2:2SS,4 GbE;IntAnt;D RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-DK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-E-K9 802.11n CAP702W, 2x2:2SS, 4 GbE;IntAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-EK9-RF 176 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-F-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS, 4GbE;IntAnt;F Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-FK9-RF 2 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-H-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt;HRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-HK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-I-K9 802.11n CAP702W, 2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt;IRegDomREMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-IK9-RF 2 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-K-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbEIntAnt; KRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-KK9-RF 11 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-N-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4 GbE;IntAnt;N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-NK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-R-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt;RRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-RK9-RF 6 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-S-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt;S RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-SK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-T-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt; T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-TK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-CAP702W-Z-K9 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt;ZRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-CAP702W-ZK9-RF 19 $495 CALL

AIR-CORD-R3P-40NA= 1520 Series AC Power Cord, 40 ft. N. AmerPlug REMANUFACTURED AIR-CORDR3P40NA-RF 7 $350 CALL

AIR-CORD-R3P-40UE= 1520SeriesACPowrCord,40ft.unterm,EUHarmonized REMANUFACTURED AIR-CORDR3P40UE-RF 1 $350 CALL

AIR-CT2504-15-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 15 AP Licenses REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT2504-15K9-RF 3 $3,895 CALL

AIR-CT2504-5-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 5 AP Licenses REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT2504-5-K9-RF 0 $1,295 CALL

AIR-CT2504-HA-K9 2504 Wireless Controller for HighAvailability REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT2504-HAK9-RF 10 $1,200 CALL

AIR-CT2504-RMNT= 2504 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Bracket REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT2504-RMNT-RF 15 $95 CALL

AIR-CT2504-25-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 25 AP Licenses REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT250425-K9-RF 2 $6,495 CALL

AIR-CT3504-RMNT= 3504 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Tray REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT3504-RMNT-RF 9 $240 CALL

AIR-CT5500-RK-MNT Rack MountingKitforCisco 5500 WirelessContrlr REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5500RKMNT-RF 0 $295 CALL

AIR-CT5508-12-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Cntrllr upto 12APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5508-12K9-RF 1 $12,095 CALL

AIR-CT5508-25-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Cntrllr upto 25APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5508-25K9-RF 0 $17,595 CALL

AIR-CT5508-50-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Controller for up to 50 APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5508-50K9-RF 0 $24,745 CALL

AIR-CT5508-CA-K9 5508 Series Controller with Zero AP count. REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5508-CAK9-RF 75 $12,095 CALL

AIR-CT5508-HA-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for HA REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5508HA-K9-RF 5 $22,000 CALL

AIR-CT5520-K9 Cisco5520WirelessController w/rackMountng kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5520-K9-RF 0 $20,845 CALL

AIR-CT5760-1K-K9 Cisco5700 SeriesWirelesControllr upto 1000APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760-1KK9-RF 3 $300,000 CALL

AIR-CT5760-25-K9 Cisco 5700SeriesWirelessController upto 25APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760-25K9-RF 1 $37,500 CALL

AIR-CT5760-50-K9 C5700 SeriesWirelessController for upto 50APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760-50K9-RF 4 $45,000 CALL

AIR-CT5760-100-K9 Cisco5700SeriesWirelessContrl for upto100APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760100K9-RF 3 $60,000 CALL

AIR-CT5760-250-K9 Cisco5700SeriesWirelessController upto 250APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760250K9-RF 4 $105,000 CALL

AIR-CT5760-500-K9 5700 SeriesWirelessController for upto 500Aps REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760500K9-RF 1 $180,000 CALL

AIR-CT5760-HA-K9 Cisco5700 Series WirelessController highAvail REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT5760HA-K9-RF 3 $30,000 CALL

AIR-CT7510-1K-K9 Cis7500Series Wirelss Cntrler Suportng1000Aps REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT7510-1KK9-RF 0 $179,993 CALL

AIR-CT7510-2K-K9 7500SeriesWirelessControllerSupporting2000Aps REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT7510-2KK9-RF 0 $337,493 CALL

AIR-CT7510-HA-K9 7500 SeriesHighAvailabilityWirelessController REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT7510-HAK9-RF 0 $60,000 CALL

AIR-CT7510-300-K9 Cisco7500SeriesWirelessContrlSupporting300APs REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT7510300K9-RF 0 $71,993 CALL

AIR-CT7510-500-K9 7500SeriesWirelessControllerSupporting500Aps REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT7510500K9-RF 0 $97,493 CALL

AIR-CT8510-1K-K9 Cis8500SeriesWirelesContrllerSupprting1000Aps REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT8510-1KK9-RF 1 $210,000 CALL

AIR-CT8510-3K-K9 Cisco8500SerWirelesControllerSuporting3000Aps REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT8510-3KK9-RF 0 $630,000 CALL

AIR-CT8510-HA-K9 Cisco 8510 SeriesHiAvailabilityWirelessContr REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT8510-HAK9-RF 0 $48,000 CALL

AIR-CT8510-SP-K9 8500SeriesWirelessControllr with 0 APincluded REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT8510-SPK9-RF 0 $48,000 CALL

AIR-CT8540-1K-K9 CiscoWireless Ctrlr Supportng 1000APs-rackkit REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT8540-1KK9-RF 0 $246,000 CALL

AIR-CT8540-K9 Cisco Wireless Controller w/rack mouting kit REMANUFACTURED AIR-CT8540-K9-RF 6 $40,900 CALL

AIR-FAN-5500= Field Replaceable Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED AIR-FAN-5500-RF 0 $295 CALL

AIR-MSE-3355-K9 MSE 3355HardwreSKU(select L-MSE-PAK XMSE Lic) REMANUFACTURED AIR-MSE-3355-K9-RF 10 $21,995 CALL

AIR-OEAP1810-A-K9 802.11ac OfficeExtendAP,A RegDom(not for US) REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP1810AK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-OEAP1810-B-K9 802.11acWave2OfficeExtendAP,B RegDom(for US) REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP1810BK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-OEAP1810-D-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 OfficeExtend AP, D Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP1810DK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-OEAP1810-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 OfficeExtend AP,E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP1810EK9-RF 0 $695 CALL



AIR-OEAP1810-H-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 OfficeExtend AP, H Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP1810HK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-OEAP1810-R-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 OfficeExtend AP, R Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP1810RK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-C-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,Int Ant,C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602ICK9-RF 2 $419 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-E-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,IntAnt,ERegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602IEK9-RF 0 $419 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-I-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,Int Ant,I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602IIK9-RF 22 $419 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-K-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,Int Ant,K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602IKK9-RF 0 $419 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-N-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,Int Ant,N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602INK9-RF 0 $419 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-S-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,Int Ant,S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602ISK9-RF 0 $419 CALL

AIR-OEAP602I-T-K9 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP, Int Ant,T RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-OEAP602ITK9-RF 0 $419 CALL

AIR-PSU1-770W= 770W AC HotPlugPWR Supply for 5520 Controller REMANUFACTURED AIR-PSU1-770W-RF 11 $745 CALL

AIR-PSU2V2-1200W= 1200W V2 AC Power Supply for 8540 Controller REMANUFACTURED AIR-PSU2V21200W-RF 0 $785 CALL

AIR-PWR-50= PwrSpply:100-240VAC,48VDC 50w REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWR-50-RF 3 $115 CALL

AIR-PWR-5500-AC Cisco5500 SeriesWirelessCntrller Redundant PS REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWR-5500-AC-RF 27 $1,799 CALL

AIR-PWR-CORD-CE AIR Line Cord Central Europe Spare REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWR-CORD-CE-RF 14 $0 CALL

AIR-PWR-ST-LT-R3P= 1520 Series Street Light Power Tap,4 ft. REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWR-STLTR3P-RF 0 $360 CALL

AIR-PWRADPT-1530= Power Adapter (AC/DC) - Outdoor AP1530 Series REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRADPT1530-RF 6 $279 CALL

AIR-PWRADPT-RGD1= PowerAdapterforAP1530/1560Series,noACconnectr REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRADPTRGD1-RF 32 $295 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ-30= Power Injector - 30W, non-rugged-SPARE REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJ-30-RF 16 $149 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ-BLR2= AIRONET 1300 POWER INJECTOR - LR2  REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJ-BLR2-RF 0 $279 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ1500-2 1520 Series Power Injector REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJ15002-RF 29 $0 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ4 Power Injectr AP1140/1250/1260/3500 Series  REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJ4-RF 181 $149 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ5= PwrInjector(802.3af)forAP1600,2600&3600w/omod REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJ5-RF 303 $115 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ6= Power Injector (802.3at)  for Aironet AP REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJ6-RF 162 $160 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ-BLR2T= AIRONET 1300 POWER INJECTOR - LR2T REMANUFACTURED AIR-PWRINJBLR2T-RF 2 $279 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-C-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600, C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACCK9-RF 0 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-E-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600,E RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACEK9-RF 2 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-I-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600, I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACIK9-RF 0 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-K-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600,K RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACKK9-RF 0 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-N-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600,N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACNK9-RF 8 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-T-K9= 802.11acWave1 Module for AP3600, T Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACTK9-RF 0 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000AC-Z-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600, Z Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000ACZK9-RF 0 $500 CALL

AIR-RM3000M-10= Wireless Security Module, 10 Pack REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000M-10-RF 4 $5,310 CALL

AIR-RM3000M= WirelessSecurity & SpectrumIntelligenceModule REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3000M-RF 3 $545 CALL

AIR-RM3010L-B-K9= Hyperlocation Mod w/AdvanceSecurity;Reg.Dom-B REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3010L-BK9-RF 0 $555 CALL

AIR-RM3010L-E-K9= Hyperlocation Mod w/Advance Security;RegDom-E REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3010L-EK9-RF 0 $555 CALL

AIR-RM3010L-H-K9= Hyperlocation Modw/Advance Security;Reg.Dom-H REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3010L-HK9-RF 0 $567 CALL

AIR-RM3010L-Z-K9= Hyperlocation Modw/ AdvanceSecurity;Reg.Dom-Z REMANUFACTURED AIR-RM3010L-ZK9-RF 0 $555 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-B-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602EBK9-RF 8 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-C-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP,Ext Ant,C RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ECK9-RF 1 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-E-K9 802.11a/g/n StandaloneAP,ExtAnt, E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602EEK9-RF 8 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-I-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602EIK9-RF 10 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-K-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP,ExtAnt,K Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602EKK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-N-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP,ExtAnt,N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ENK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n AP, Ext Ant, Q Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602EQK9-RF 0 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-R-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, R Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ERK9-RF 3 $0 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-S-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ESK9-RF 2 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-T-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ETK9-RF 0 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602E-Z-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, Z Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602EZK9-RF 7 $795 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-B-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IBK9-RF 2 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-C-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ICK9-RF 8 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-E-K9 802.11a/g/n StandaloneAP,IntAnt, E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IEK9-RF 72 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-I-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP,IntAnt,I Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IIK9-RF 4 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-K-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IKK9-RF 2 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-N-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP,IntAnt,N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602INK9-RF 3 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n AP, Int Ant, Q Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IQK9-RF 5 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-R-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, R Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IRK9-RF 0 $0 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-S-K9 802.11a/g/n AP,Int Ant,S Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ISK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-T-K9 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602ITK9-RF 4 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP1602I-Z-K9 802.11a/g/n StandaloneAP,Ext Ant,Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP1602IZK9-RF 1 $695 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-B-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant;B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EBK9-RF 9 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-C-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Ext Ant;C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ECK9-RF 14 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-E-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext AntERegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EEK9-RF 0 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-H-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant;H Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EHK9-RF 0 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-I-K9 802.11n Auto ;3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant; I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EIK9-RF 2 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-K-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Ext Ant;K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EKK9-RF 4 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-N-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;ExtAnt; N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ENK9-RF 8 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-Q-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant;Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EQK9-RF 0 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-S-K9 802.11n Auto; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant; S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ESK9-RF 4 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-T-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant;T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ETK9-RF 6 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602E-Z-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Ext Ant;Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602EZK9-RF 9 $1,295 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-B-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IBK9-RF 7 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-C-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant;CReg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ICK9-RF 9 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-E-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Int AntERegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IEK9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-H-K9 802.11nAuto;3x4:3SS;Mod;IntAnt;H Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IHK9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL



AIR-SAP2602I-I-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant;I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IIK9-RF 3 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-K-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant; K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IKK9-RF 15 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-N-K9 802.11n Auto; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant; N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602INK9-RF 6 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-Q-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant;Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IQK9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-S-K9 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant;S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ISK9-RF 5 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-T-K9 802.11nAuto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant; T Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602ITK9-RF 11 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP2602I-Z-K9 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant; Z RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP2602IZK9-RF 11 $1,195 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-B-K9 802.11n Standalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;B RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-BK9-RF 4 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-C-K9 802.11nStandalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-CK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-E-K9 802.11n Standalone 702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-EK9-RF 3 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-F-K9 802.11n Standalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;FRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-FK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-H-K9 802.11n 702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;HRegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-HK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-I-K9 802.11n Standalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;I RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-IK9-RF 4 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-K-K9 802.11n Standalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;K RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-KK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-N-K9 802.11nStandalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;N RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-NK9-RF 6 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-R-K9 802.11n702,2x2:2SS;Int Ant;R RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-RK9-RF 3 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-T-K9 802.11nStandalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;TRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-TK9-RF 11 $495 CALL

AIR-SAP702I-Z-K9 802.11nStandalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;ZReg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-SAP702I-ZK9-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-SEC-50= Physical Security Kit for Wall Plate AP REMANUFACTURED AIR-SEC-50-RF 7 $129 CALL

AIR-SRVR-PWR= Field replaceable P/S for wireless appliances REMANUFACTURED AIR-SRVR-PWR-RF 4 $1,245 CALL

AIR-SRVR-URMK= UnivRackMountRailKit for wirless/mngmt server REMANUFACTURED AIR-SRVR-URMK-RF 0 $495 CALL

AIR-SVR-PWR-DC= Field replace DC PS for 8510DC(AIR-CT85DC-K9) REMANUFACTURED AIR-SVR-PWR-DC-RF 2 $2,000 CALL

AIR-VBLE1-K9 Cisco CMX Beacon Point REMANUFACTURED AIR-VBLE1-K9-RF 1 $695 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK1550HZM= 1550Hazrdous Loctin Marine Grde PoleMount Kit REMANUFACTURED AIRACCPMK1550HZMRF 6 $1,220 CALL

AIR-ACCPMK1570-3= 1570 Series Pole-Mount Kit (Type-3) REMANUFACTURED AIRACCPMK1570-3-RF 0 $505 CALL

AIR-ACCSMK1570-3= Outdoor-AP1570, Strand-Mount-Kit 3,Adjustable REMANUFACTURED AIRACCSMK15703-RF 0 $159 CALL

AIR-ANT25137NP-R4= 2.4GHz13 dBi/5GHz7dBi11nDual BandPatchAntQty4 REMANUFACTURED AIRANT25137NPR4-RF 22 $3,780 CALL

AIR-ANT2544V4M-R8= 2.4GHz 3dBi/5GHz2dBi Ant.,4prt,RP-TNC,8ft cab REMANUFACTURED AIRANT2544V4MR8-RF 3 $1,049 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-B-K9 802.11ac Outdoor AP, ExtAntACpwr Reg.Domain B REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACBK9-RF 4 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-C-K9 802.11acOutdoorAP,Extrnl-Ant,AC-PWR,Reg Dom-C REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACCK9-RF 6 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-D-K9 802.11acOutdrAP,Extrnal-Ant,AC-pwr,Reg.Dmin-D REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACDK9-RF 0 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-E-K9 802.11acOutdoorAP ExtAnt,ACpower,Reg.Domain E REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACEK9-RF 29 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-H-K9 802.11ac Outdoor AP,Ext-Ant,AC-pwr,Reg.Dom-H REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACHK9-RF 4 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-M-K9 802.11acOutdoorAP,Extrnl-Ant,AC-PWR,Reg Dom-M REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACMK9-RF 7 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-N-K9 802.11acOutdoorAP,Extrnl-Ant,AC-PWR,Reg.Dom-N REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACNK9-RF 4 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EAC-Z-K9 802.11acOutdoorAP,Extrnl-Ant,AC-PWR,Reg.Dom-Z REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EACZK9-RF 4 $4,625 CALL

AIR-AP1572EC1-B-K9 802.11acOutdrAPExtAntCabNA-D3.0 42/88MHz,RegB REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EC1BK9-RF 0 $6,475 CALL

AIR-AP1572EC1-K-K9 802.11acOtdrAPExtAnt,CblNA-D3.042/88MHz,Reg-K REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EC1KK9-RF 4 $6,475 CALL

AIR-AP1572EC3-E-K9 802.11acOtdrAP,Et-At,CblEU-D3.065/108MHz,RegE REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572EC3EK9-RF 5 $6,475 CALL

AIR-AP1572IC1-A-K9 802.11acOtdrAPIntAntCabNA-D3.0 42/88MHz,Reg-A REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572IC1AK9-RF 1 $4,995 CALL

AIR-AP1572IC1-B-K9 802.11acOtdrAP,IntAnt,CabNA-D3.0 42/88MHzRegB REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572IC1BK9-RF 1 $4,995 CALL

AIR-AP1572IC2-B-K9 802.11acOutdrAPIntAntCabNA-D3.0 85/108MHzRegB REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572IC2BK9-RF 0 $4,995 CALL

AIR-AP1572IC3-E-K9 802.11acOutdoorAPIntAntCablEU-D3.0 65/108RegE REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1572IC3EK9-RF 2 $4,995 CALL

AIR-AP1852I-Z-K9C Aironet 1850 Series with Mobility Express REMANUFACTURED AIRAP1852I-ZK9C-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

AIR-AP2602E-UXK9C 802.11nAPw/CleanAi;3x4:3SSExtAntUnivrslConfig REMANUFACTURE AIRAP2602EUXK9C-RF 4 $1,295 CALL

AIR-AP2602I-UXK9C 802.11nAPw/ClnAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;Uvsl(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIRAP2602IUXK9C-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

AIR-AP2702E-UXK9C 802.11acAPw/ClnAir;3x4:3SS;ExtAntUvrsl(Confg) REMANUFACTURED AIRAP2702EUXK9C-RF 4 $1,345 CALL

AIR-AP2702I-UXK9C 802.11acAPw/ClnAir3x4:3SS;IntAnt;Univerl(Cng) REMANUFACTURED AIRAP2702IUXK9C-RF 5 $1,245 CALL

AIR-AP3702E-UXK9C 802.11acAP4x4:3SS w/ClnAirExtAntUvrsl(Config) REMANUFACTURED AIRAP3702EUXK9C-RF 4 $1,745 CALL

AIR-AP3702I-UXK9C 802.11acAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAir;IntAnt;Universal) REMANUFACTURED AIRAP3702IUXK9C-RF 4 $1,645 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-E-K9 802.11N Ext Antenna MeshAccessPoint,ETSI conf REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552E-EK9-RF 4 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552E-E-K9G 802.11N OutdoorAccPoint,Ext.Ant.,EReg.Dom,GPS REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EEK9G-RF 2 $4,895 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-C-K9 802.11NOutdoorAccessPt,ExtAnt,Uniband,CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUCK9-RF 4 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-E-K9 802.11NOutdoorAccPoint,ExtAnt,Uniband,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUEK9-RF 1 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-EK9G 802.11N OutdrAccessPnt,ExtAnt Unibnd,EReg GPS REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUEK9GRF 1 $4,895 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-K-K9 802.11NOutdoorAcces Pt,ExtAnt,Uniband,KRegDom.REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUKK9-RF 0 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-M-K9 802.11NOutdoorAccesPointExtAntUniband,MRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUMK9-RF 9 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-N-K9 802.11NOutdoorAccPointExt.Ant.Unibnd,NReg.Dom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUNK9-RF 2 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552EU-Z-K9 802.11NOutdrAccess Pnt,ExtAnt Unibnd,Z RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552EUZK9-RF 0 $4,495 CALL

AIR-CAP1552SA-A-K9 802.11nOutdorAccPoint w/ISA00GatewyAC,ARegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552SAAK9-RF 7 $0 CALL

AIR-CAP1552SA-B-K9 802.11nOutdoorAP w/ISA100Gateway, AC, BRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552SABK9-RF 0 $6,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552SA-C-K9 802.11n OutdrAccesPt,ISA100,WiHART,AC,CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552SACK9-RF 0 $6,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552SA-E-K9 802.11nOutdoorAccPointw/ISA100GatwyAC ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552SAEK9-RF 10 $6,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552SA-N-K9 802.11nOutdoorAccPointw/ISA100GatewyACNRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552SANK9-RF 1 $6,995 CALL

AIR-CAP1552SD-A-K9 802.11nOutdorAccPoint wISA100GatwayDC,ARegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552SDAK9-RF 8 $0 CALL

AIR-CAP1552WU-E-K9 802.11nOutdrAccesPtw/WiHartGateway,DC,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552WUEK9-RF 0 $7,295 CALL

AIR-CAP1552WU-N-K9 802.11n OutdrAcesPtw/WiHartGateway,DC,NRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552WUNK9-RF 0 $7,295 CALL

AIR-CAP1552WU-Z-K9 802.11nOutdrAccesPtw/WiHartGateway,DC,ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1552WUZK9-RF 0 $7,295 CALL

AIR-CAP1702I-B-K9C 802.11acCAP;3x3:2SS;IntAnt;B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIRCAP1702IBK9C-RF 0 $795 CALL

AIRCT2504-1602I-E5 Bundle WLC2504 w/10APLic and5AP1602i E RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRCT25041602IE5RF 0 $3,825 CALL

AIR-CT2504-25PROM 2504WirelssContrLR w/25APLic.andPromo25IOSLic REMANUFACTURED AIRCT250425PROM-RF 0 $6,495 CALL

AIRCT2504-702I-C5 BundleWLC2504w/ 10APLic&5AP702iCRegDom. REMANUFACTURED AIRCT2504702IC5-RF 0 $3,125 CALL

AIRCT2504-702I-E5 WLC2504  w/10APLic.and 5AP-702i E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED AIRCT2504702IE5-RF 1 $3,125 CALL

AIR-CT5508-100-K9 Cisco 5508 SeriesWirelessCntrllr upto 100 APs REMANUFACTURED AIRCT5508-100K9-RF 0 $43,995 CALL



AIR-CT5508-250-K9 Cisco 5508 SeriesWirelessCntrllr upto 250 APs REMANUFACTURED AIRCT5508-250K9-RF 4 $71,495 CALL

AIR-CT5508-500-K9 Cisco 5508 SeriesWirelessCntrllr upto 500 APs REMANUFACTURED AIRCT5508-500K9-RF 7 $115,495 CALL

AIR-CT5508FIPSKIT= AIR-CT5508 FIPS Kit REMANUFACTURED AIRCT5508FIPSKITRF 0 $300 CALL

AIR-LAP1041N-C-K9H 802.11nFixdUnifedSP1x1500mWAP;ExtAnt;C RegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRLAP1041NCK9H-RF 0 $0 CALL

AIR-LAP1042N-C-K9H 802.11a/g/nFixedUnifidSP500mW APExtAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRLAP1042NCK9H-RF 6 $0 CALL

AIR-LAP1042N-C-K9L 802.11nFixedUnified100mW SP AP;ExtAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED AIRLAP1042NCK9L-RF 11 $0 CALL

AIR-OEAP1810-Q-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 OfficeExtend AP,Q RegDomain REMANUFACTURED AIROEAP1810-QK9-RF 0 $695 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ-60-PMK= Pole Mount kit for AIR-PWRINJ-60 REMANUFACTURED AIRPWRINJ60PMK-RF 2 $165 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ-60RGD1= Power Injector,60W,outdoor,North America plug REMANUFACTURED AIRPWRINJ60RGD1-RF 2 $869 CALL

AIR-PWRINJ-60RGD2= PwrInjctr,60W,outdoor,globalversion w/oACplug REMANUFACTURED AIRPWRINJ60RGD2-RF 2 $869 CALL

AIR-SD240G0KS2-EV= Spare SSD forCiscoWirelessController5520&8540 REMANUFACTURED AIRSD240G0KS2EV-RF 1 $749 CALL

AIR-SD240GBKS4-EV= SSD for Cisco Wireless Controller5520 and8540 REMANUFACTURED AIRSD240GBKS4EV-RF 5 $815 CALL

AMP7150-K9 CisFirePWR AMP7150,1U,4Prt Copper & 8SFP Prts REMANUFACTURED AMP7150-K9-RF 1 $47,995 CALL

AMP8050-K9 Cisco FirePOWER AMP8050 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots REMANUFACTURED AMP8050-K9-RF 9 $79,995 CALL

AMP8360-K9 CiscoFirePWRAMP8360Chasis,4U,6Slts(40GbpsRedy)REMANUFACTURED AMP8360-K9-RF 0 $414,795 CALL

ANT-2-WLAN-D-O= 2 WLAN Dual Band outdoor antenna REMANUFACTURED ANT-2-WLAN-D-O-RF 6 $395 CALL

ANT-3-4G2G1-O= 3 in 1 outdoor antenna- 4G/LTE-2, GPS-1 REMANUFACTURED ANT-3-4G2G1-O-RF 10 $495 CALL

ANT-4G-OMNI-OUT-N= MultibandOmniDirectionalStickOutdoor4GAntenna REMANUFACTURED ANT-4G-OMNIOUTN-RF 5 $200 CALL

ANT-4G-PNL-OUT-N= Multiband Panel Outdoor 4G Antenna REMANUFACTURED ANT-4G-PNL-OUTN-RF 18 $400 CALL

ANT-4G-SR-OUT-TNC= Multiband LowProfile SaucerOutdoor 4G Antenna REMANUFACTURED ANT-4G-SROUTTNC-RF 3 $200 CALL

AP541N-E-K9 DualBandSingleRadioClusteringAccPoint,E(ETSI) REMANUFACTURED AP541N-E-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

AP541N-N-K9 DualBandSingleRadioClusteringAccPoint(NonFCC) REMANUFACTURED AP541N-N-K9-RF 6 $499 CALL

APIC-A03-D500GC3 500GB6GbSATA7.2KRPM SFFhotPlug/drveSledMountd REMANUFACTURED APIC-A03D500GC3-RF 0 $610 CALL

APIC-EM-APL-R-K9= Cisco APIC EM Controller Appliance 10C-64G-2T REMANUFACTURED APIC-EM-APL-RK9-RF 2 $23,995 CALL

APIC-L2= APICApplianceFrLargeConfigratns(>1000EdgePrts)REMANUFACTURED APIC-L2-RF 2 $18,760 CALL

APIC-M2= APICApplnceForMediumConfigrtns(Up to1000Prts) REMANUFACTURED APIC-M2-RF 2 $13,970 CALL

APIC-PSU1-770W= 770W power supply for USC C-Series REMANUFACTURED APIC-PSU1-770W-RF 2 $730 CALL

APIC-SERVER-L2= Appliance-LargeConfig(>1000EdgePorts) REMANUFACTURED APIC-SERVER-L2-RF 0 $19,339 CALL

APIC-SD120G0KS2-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED APICSD120G0KS2EVRF 0 $748 CALL

APIC-SD120GBKS4-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED APICSD120GBKS4EVRF 0 $567 CALL

APIC-SD200G12S3-EP 200GB2.5inEnterpriseperfrmnce6GSATASSD REMANUFACTURED APICSD200G12S3EPRF 0 $1,199 CALL

AS54-DFC-8CE1 AS5400 Octal E1PRI DFC card REMANUFACTURED AS54-DFC-8CE1-RF 3 $9,000 CALL

AS54-DFC-8CT1 AS5400 Octal T1PRI DFC card REMANUFACTURED AS54-DFC-8CT1-RF 0 $7,000 CALL

AS54-DFC-CT3 AS5400 CT3 DFC card REMANUFACTURED AS54-DFC-CT3-RF 4 $20,500 CALL

AS54-DFC-CT3A AS5400 CT3 DFC card REMANUFACTURED AS54-DFC-CT3A-RF 4 $20,500 CALL

AS54XM-AC-RPS AS5400XM  chassis incl AC Rednt PowerSupply REMANUFACTURED AS54XM-AC-RPS-RF 1 $0 CALL

AS5X-FC AS5000 FeatureCard with Six PVDM DSP ModSlots REMANUFACTURED AS5X-FC-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

ASA-BRACKETS= ASA 5512-X/5515-X/5525-X Fixed Brackets REMANUFACTURED ASA-BRACKETS-RF 14 $105 CALL

ASA-HD-BLANK= ASA 5512-X-5555-X HardDrive Blank Slot Cover  REMANUFACTURED ASA-HD-BLANK-RF 0 $100 CALL

ASA-IC-6GE-CU-A= ASA5512X/5515-XIntfCard 6-pt10/100/1000,RJ-45 REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-6GE-CU-A-RF 0 $5,100 CALL

ASA-IC-6GE-CU-B= 5525-X InterfaceCard 6-port 10/100/1000,RJ-45 REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-6GE-CU-B-RF 2 $6,140 CALL

ASA-IC-6GE-CU-C= ASA5545X5555X IntfCard6port 10/100/1000RJ45 REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-6GE-CU-C-RF 3 $6,145 CALL

ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-A= ASA5512X/5515-XIntfCard6portGESFP(SX,LH,LX) REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-6GE-SFPA-RF 4 $6,125 CALL

ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-B= ASA 5525-X Intf. Card 6-port GE SFP(SX,LH,LX) REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-6GE-SFPB-RF 1 $7,165 CALL

ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-C ASA5545-X/5555-X InterfCard6 GE SFP(SX,LH,LX) REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-6GE-SFPC-RF 1 $6,000 CALL

ASA-IC-B-BLANK= ASA 5525-X Interface Card Blank Slot Cover  REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-B-BLANK-RF 4 $815 CALL

ASA-IC-C-BLANK= ASA 5545-X/5555-X InterfaceCardBlankSlotCover REMANUFACTURED ASA-IC-C-BLANK-RF 0 $830 CALL

ASA-IPS-10-INC-K9 ASA5585-X IPS SecServicesProcessor10 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-IPS-10INCK9-RF 0 $35,000 CALL

ASA-IPS-20-INC-K9 ASA5585-X IPS SecServicesProcessor20 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-IPS-20INCK9-RF 1 $50,000 CALL

ASA-IPS-40-INC-K9 ASA5585-XIPS SecuritySvcsProcessor40 6GE4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-IPS40INC-K9-RF 0 $90,000 CALL

ASA-IPS-60-INC-K9 ASA5585-XIPS SecuritySvcsProcessor60 6GE4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-IPS60INC-K9-RF 0 $165,000 CALL

ASA-PWR-AC ASA 5545-X/5555-X AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASA-PWR-AC-RF 42 $1,500 CALL

ASA-PWR-BLANK= ASA 5545-X/5555-X Power Slot Blank Cover REMANUFACTURED ASA-PWR-BLANK-RF 5 $100 CALL

ASA-PWR-DC= ASA 5545-X/5555-X DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASA-PWR-DC-RF 1 $3,600 CALL

ASA-RAILS= ASA 5512-X -- ASA 5555-X Rail Kit REMANUFACTURED ASA-RAILS-RF 2 $500 CALL

ASA-SSM-AIP-10-K9 ASA 5500 AIP Security Services Module-10 REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSM-AIP10K9-RF 10 $5,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-10-INC ASA5585-X SSP10with 8GE,2SFP,incl with bundle REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-10-INC-RF 0 $35,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-10-K8= 5585X Security Services Procesr10 w/ 8GE DES REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-10-K8-RF 0 $35,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-20-INC ASA5585-X Security Svcs Processor-20 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-20-INC-RF 5 $70,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-20-K8= ASA 5585-X SecuritySvcsProcesr20 8GE,2SFP,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-20-K8-RF 2 $70,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-40-INC ASA 5585-X SecSvcsProcessor-40 with 6GE,4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-40-INC-RF 7 $155,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-40-K8= ASA 5585-X SecuritySvcs Proc-40 6GE 4SFP+ DES REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-40-K8-RF 2 $155,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-60-INC ASA5585-XSecurityServicesProcessr60w/6GE4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-60-INC-RF 0 $250,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-60-K8= ASA 5585-X Security SvcsProc-60 6GE,4SFP+,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-60-K8-RF 0 $250,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-CX20-K8= ASA 5585-X CX SSP-20 with 8GE, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-CX20-K8-RF 0 $30,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-IPS10-K9= ASA5585X IPS SecServices Processor10 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-IPS10K9-RF 0 $35,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-IPS20-K9= ASA5585X IPSSecuritySvcsProcessor-20 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-IPS20K9-RF 5 $50,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-IPS60-K9= ASA5585-X IPS SecSvcs Processor60 w 6GE,4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-IPS60K9-RF 4 $165,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-SFR10-K9= FirePOWER SSP-10 card for ASA 5585-X with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-SFR10K9-RF 1 $35,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-SFR20-K9= FirePOWER SSP-20 card for ASA 5585-X with 8GE REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-SFR20K9-RF 6 $50,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-SFR40-K9= FirePWRSSP-40cardforASA 5585-X w/6GE,4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-SFR40K9-RF 1 $90,000 CALL

ASA-SSP-SFR60-K9= FirePWR SSP-60 card forASA 5585-X w/6GE,4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASA-SSP-SFR60K9-RF 4 $82,500 CALL

ASA5500-CF-512MB= ASA 5500 Series Compact Flash, 512MB REMANUFACTURED ASA5500-CF512MB-RF 0 $575 CALL

ASA5500X-SSD120 ASA 5512-X through 5555-X 120 GB MLC SED SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5500X-SSD120-RF 6 $600 CALL



ASA5505-50-BUN-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW, 50 Users, 8 pts, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-50BUNK8-RF 2 $845 CALL

ASA5505-50-BUN-K9 ASA5505Appliance withSW,50Users,8pts,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-50BUNK9-RF 1 $845 CALL

ASA5505-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW,10Usrs,8 pts,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-BUN-K9-RF 0 $595 CALL

ASA5505-FIPS-KIT= ASA 5505 FIPS Kit REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-FIPSKIT-RF 6 $200 CALL

ASA5505-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW, 10 Users, 8 pts, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-K8-RF 3 $595 CALL

ASA5505-MEM-512= 512 MB Memory Upgrade for Cisco ASA 5505 REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-MEM-512-RF 7 $205 CALL

ASA5505-RACK-MNT= ASA 5505 Rack Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-RACKMNT-RF 12 $350 CALL

ASA5505-UL-BUN-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW, UL Users, 8 pts,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505-ULBUNK8-RF 5 $995 CALL

ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K8 ASA5505 SecPlusAppliance w/ SW,ULUsers,HA,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505SECBUNK8-RF 0 $1,695 CALL

ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 SecPlusAppl w/SW,UL UsersHA,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5505SECBUNK9-RF 5 $1,695 CALL

ASA5506-K8 ASA5506-X w/ FirePOWERservices,8GE,AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5506-K8-RF 4 $995 CALL

ASA5506-K9 ASA5506X w FirePOWERservices,8GE,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5506-K9-RF 18 $995 CALL

ASA5506-RACK-MNT= ASA 5506-X Rackmount Kit Spare REMANUFACTURED ASA5506-RACKMNT-RF 0 $385 CALL

ASA5506-WALL-MNT= ASA 5506-X Wal Mount REMANUFACTURED ASA5506-WALLMNT-RF 0 $100 CALL

ASA5506H-RACK-MNT= ASA 5506H-X Rackmount Kit REMANUFACTURED ASA5506HRACKMNT-RF 7 $385 CALL

ASA5506H-SP-BUN-K8 ASA 5506H-X SEC PLUS Bundle REMANUFACTURED ASA5506HSPBUNK8-RF 0 $2,995 CALL

ASA5506H-SP-BUN-K9 ASA 5506H-X SEC PLUS Bundle REMANUFACTURED ASA5506HSPBUNK9-RF 0 $2,995 CALL

ASA5506W-A-K9 ASA5506-X W/FirePWRSrvcs WiFi,8GE,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5506W-A-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

ASA5506W-Z-K9 ASA5506-Xw/FirePWRServicsWiFi,8GE,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5506W-Z-K9-RF 0 $1,345 CALL

ASA5508-K8 ASA5508-XwithFirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5508-K8-RF 0 $3,595 CALL

ASA5508-K9 ASA5508-X W/FirePWR services,8GE,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5508-K9-RF 5 $3,595 CALL

ASA5508-SSD= ASA5508-X SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5508-SSD-RF 3 $800 CALL

ASA5510-MEM-1GB= 1GB Memory Upgrade for Cisco ASA 5510 REMANUFACTURED ASA5510-MEM-1GB-RF 16 $350 CALL

ASA5512-DC-K8 ASA 5512-X with SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt, DC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5512-DC-K8-RF 3 $5,495 CALL

ASA5512-IPS-K8 5512-X with IPS,SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5512-IPS-K8-RF 0 $6,495 CALL

ASA5512-IPS-K9 ASA 5512-X wIPS,SW,6GEData1GE Mgmt,AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5512-IPS-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

ASA5512-K7 ASA 5512-X with SW, 6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, NPE REMANUFACTURED ASA5512-K7-RF 0 $3,995 CALL

ASA5512-K8 ASA 5512-X with SW, 6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5512-K8-RF 26 $3,995 CALL

ASA5512-K9 ASA 5512-X wSW,6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5512-K9-RF 0 $3,995 CALL

ASA5512-SSD120-K9 NGFW ASA5512Xw/SW6GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES,SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5512SSD120K9-RF 0 $4,295 CALL

ASA5512VPN-EM250K9 ASA5512-Xw/250AnyConnectEssentials and Mobile REMANUFACTURED ASA5512VPNE250K9RF 1 $4,295 CALL

ASA5515-DC-K8 ASA 5515-X with SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt, DC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5515-DC-K8-RF 0 $6,495 CALL

ASA5515-FPWR-K9 ASA5515-X w FirePWRServices6GE,AC3DES/AES,SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5515-FPWR-K9-RF 1 $5,295 CALL

ASA5515-IPS-K8 ASA 5515-Xwith IPS,SW,6GE Data,1GEMgmt,AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5515-IPS-K8-RF 3 $8,495 CALL

ASA5515-IPS-K9 ASA5515-X w IPS,SW,6GEData,GEMgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5515-IPS-K9-RF 4 $8,495 CALL

ASA5515-K8 ASA 5515-X with SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt AC DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5515-K8-RF 24 $4,995 CALL

ASA5515-K9 ASA 5515-X w/SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5515-K9-RF 31 $4,995 CALL

ASA5515-SSD120-K8 NGFW ASA5515X wSW6GEData1GEMgmtAC,DES120G SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5515SSD120K8-RF 1 $5,295 CALL

ASA5515-SSD120-K9 ASA5515-X SW6GEdata1GEmgmtAC,3DES/AES,SSD120G REMANUFACTURED ASA5515SSD120K9-RF 0 $5,295 CALL

ASA5515VPN-EM250K9 ASA5515X w/250AnyConnectEssentials and Mobile REMANUFACTURED ASA5515VPNEM250KRF 0 $5,295 CALL

ASA5515VPN-PM50K9 ASA 5515-X w/50 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile REMANUFACTURED ASA5515VPNPM50K9RF 2 $9,140 CALL

ASA5516-BRACKET= ASA 5516-X Bracket REMANUFACTURED ASA5516-BRACKET-RF 4 $155 CALL

ASA5516-FPWR-K8 ASA5516-X w/ FirePOWER services, 8GE,AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5516-FPWR-K8-RF 0 $5,995 CALL

ASA5516-FPWR-K9 ASA5516-XwithFirePWR services,8GE,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5516-FPWR-K9-RF 2 $5,995 CALL

ASA5520-MEM-2GB= 2 GB Memory Upgrade for Cisco ASA 5520 REMANUFACTURED ASA5520-MEM-2GB-RF 6 $685 CALL

ASA5525-CU-K9 ASA 5525-X w/ SW,14GE Data,1GE Mgmt,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-CU-K9-RF 0 $14,360 CALL

ASA5525-DC-K8 ASA 5525-X with SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt, DC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-DC-K8-RF 2 $10,940 CALL

ASA5525-FPWR-K9 ASA5525X w FirePWR Svcs, 8GE,AC,3DES/AES, SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-FPWR-K9-RF 0 $9,560 CALL

ASA5525-FTD-K9 ASA5525-Xw/FirepowerThreatDefense8GEAC REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-FTD-K9-RF 1 $9,645 CALL

ASA5525-IPS-K8 ASA 5525-X w/ IPS,SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-IPS-K8-RF 1 $15,995 CALL

ASA5525-IPS-K9 ASA 5525X w/IPS,SW,8GEData,1GEMgmtAC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-IPS-K9-RF 0 $15,995 CALL

ASA5525-K8 ASA 5525-X with SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt, AC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-K8-RF 34 $9,250 CALL

ASA5525-K9 ASA5525-X w/SW, 8GE Data 1GE Mgmt AC 3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5525-K9-RF 0 $9,295 CALL

ASA5525-SSD120-K9 NGFW-Xw/SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES,SSD120G REMANUFACTURED ASA5525SSD120K9-RF 0 $9,595 CALL

ASA5540-MEM-2GB= 2GB Mem Upgrade for Cisco ASA5540 REMANUFACTURED ASA5540-MEM-2GB-RF 9 $650 CALL

ASA5545-CU-2AC-K9 ASA5545-X w SW,14GE Data,1GEMgmt,2AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5545-CU2ACK9-RF 0 $25,115 CALL

ASA5545-DC-K8 ASA 5545-X with SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt, DC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5545-DC-K8-RF 0 $22,215 CALL

ASA5545-IPS-K9 ASA5545X w IPS,SW,8GEData,1GEMgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5545-IPS-K9-RF 0 $31,995 CALL

ASA5545-K8 ASA 5545-X with SW, 8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5545-K8-RF 0 $18,520 CALL

ASA5545-2SSD120-K8 NGFW ASA5545XwSW8GEData1GEMgmt AC,DES2SSD120G REMANUFACTURED ASA55452SSD120K8RF 1 $19,195 CALL

ASA5545-2SSD120-K9 NGFW ASA5545SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES2SSD120 REMANUFACTURED ASA55452SSD120K9RF 0 $19,195 CALL

ASA5545VPN-EM25HK9 ASA5545X w/2500AnyConnectEssentials andMobile REMANUFACTURED ASA5545VPNEM25HKRF 1 $18,695 CALL

ASA5555-FPWR-K8 ASA5555-XwthFirePOWERServices,8GE,AC,DES,2SSD REMANUFACTURED ASA5555-FPWR-K8-RF 1 $26,370 CALL

ASA5555-FTD-K9 ASA5555-XwithFirepwrThreatDefense,8GE,AC REMANUFACTURED ASA5555-FTD-K9-RF 1 $26,125 CALL

ASA5555-IPS-K9 ASA5555-X IPS,SW,8GE Data,1GE MgmtAC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5555-IPS-K9-RF 1 $44,995 CALL

ASA5555-K8 ASA 5555-X with SW, 8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5555-K8-RF 5 $25,750 CALL

ASA5555-K9 ASA 5555-X w/SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5555-K9-RF 0 $25,725 CALL

ASA5555-2SSD120-K9 ASA5555X w/SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES,2SSD120 REMANUFACTURED ASA55552SSD120K9RF 1 $26,195 CALL

ASA5555VPN-EM5KK9 ASA5555X w/5000AnyConnectEssentials andMobile REMANUFACTURED ASA5555VPNEM5KK9RF 0 $25,795 CALL

ASA5585-BLANK-H= ASA5585HalfWidthBlnk-Rquirdifonly1IOmdlchsen REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-BLANK-H-RF 0 $150 CALL

ASA5585-BLANK-HD= ASA 5585-X Spare Hard Drive Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-BLANKHD-RF 18 $100 CALL

ASA5585-FAN= ASA 5585-X Fan Module REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-FAN-RF 4 $1,500 CALL

ASA5585-HD-600GB= ASA 5585-X 600 GB Hard Drive For ASA CX REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-HD600GB-RF 4 $2,300 CALL

ASA5585-NM-20-1GE= ASA5585X HalfWidthNtworkModwith 20 1 GE ports REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-NM201GE-RF 0 $18,500 CALL



ASA5585-NM-8-10GE= ASA5585-X HalfWidthNetworkModule w 8SFP+ports REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-NM810GE-RF 7 $70,000 CALL

ASA5585-PWR-AC ASA 5585-X Spare AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-PWR-AC-RF 1 $2,500 CALL

ASA5585-PWR-DC= ASA 5585-X  DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-PWR-DC-RF 6 $5,000 CALL

ASA5585-RACK-KIT= ASA 5585-X Front Rack and Rear Rack Kit REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-RACKKIT-RF 0 $450 CALL

ASA5585-S10-K7 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP10,8GE, 2GE Mgt,1AC,NPE REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S10-K7-RF 0 $35,994 CALL

ASA5585-S10-K8 ASA5585X Chassis withSSP10,8GE,2GEMgt,1AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S10-K8-RF 3 $35,994 CALL

ASA5585-S10-K9 ASA5585X Ch SSP10,8GE,2GE Mgt, 1 AC, 3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S10-K9-RF 0 $35,995 CALL

ASA5585-S10X-K9 ASA5585XChasw/SSP10,8GE2SFP+2GEMgt2AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S10X-K9-RF 0 $47,995 CALL

ASA5585-S20-K8 ASA5585-X ChassSSP20,8GE,2SFP,2GE Mgt,1AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S20-K8-RF 4 $71,994 CALL

ASA5585-S20-K9 ASA5585-X Ch SSP20,8GE,2SFP,2 Mgt1AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S20-K9-RF 0 $71,995 CALL

ASA5585-S40-K8 ASA5585-XCh w/ SSP40,6GE,4SFP+2GE Mgt1 AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S40-K8-RF 1 $167,994 CALL

ASA5585-S40-K9 ASA5585XChas wSSP40,6GE4SFP+2GEMgt1AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S40-K9-RF 0 $167,995 CALL

ASA5585-S40-2A-K9 ASA 5585X Chas w SSP40,6GE,4SFP+,2GE Mgt,2AC REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S402AK9-RF 8 $170,394 CALL

ASA5585-S60-2A-K9 ASA5585w/SSP60,6GE,4SFP+,2GE Mgt,2AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-S602AK9-RF 0 $269,994 CALL

ASA5585-SEPTUM= ASA 5585 Slot Divider for Half-slot IO Module REMANUFACTURED ASA5585-SEPTUM-RF 1 $100 CALL

ASA5585-NM-4-10GE ASA5585X Half Width Net Module 4SFP+ ports  REMANUFACTURED ASA5585NM4-10GE-RF 22 $30,000 CALL

ASA5585-S10C10-K8 X Chas w/ SSP10,CX SSP10,16GE,4GEMgt,1AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S10C10K8-RF 0 $39,995 CALL

ASA5585-S10C10-K9 Chas w/SSP10CX SSP10,16GE,4GEMgt 1AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S10C10K9-RF 0 $39,995 CALL

ASA5585-S10F40-K9 EPSSP-10,FP SSP-40,14GE,6SFP+,1AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S10F40K9-RF 0 $96,995 CALL

ASA5585-S10P10-K8 ASA5585XChasSSP10,IPS SSP10,16GE4GEMgt1AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S10P10K8-RF 1 $54,995 CALL

ASA5585-S10P10-K9 5585XChasw/SSP10IPS SSP10,16GE,4GE1AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S10P10K9-RF 0 $54,995 CALL

ASA5585-S20P20-K9 ASA5585X SSP20,IPS SSP20,16GE,4GEMgt,1AC,3DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S20P20K9-RF 2 $94,995 CALL

ASA5585-S20P20XK9 ASA5585XCh wSSP20IPS SSP20,6GE4SFP2AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S20P20XK9RF 0 $114,995 CALL

ASA5585-S40F40-K9 SSP-40,FirePWR SSP-40,12GE,8SFP+,1AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S40F40K9-RF 0 $195,995 CALL

ASA5585-S40P40-K9 ASA5585XChasw/SSP40IPS ,12GE8SFP1AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S40P40K9-RF 0 $194,995 CALL

ASA5585-S60-2A-K8 ASA5585-X Chas+SSP60,6GE,4SFP+2GE Mgt,2AC,DES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S60-2AK8-RF 0 $269,994 CALL

ASA5585S60-10K-K9 5585XChwSSP60,10K SSL6GE4 10G2Mgmt2AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S6010KK9-RF 1 $369,995 CALL

ASA5585-S60F60-K9 ASA5585XSSP60FirePWRSSP60,12GE8SFP+2AC3DES/AESREMANUFACTURED ASA5585S60F60K9-RF 0 $269,995 CALL

ASA5585-S60P60-K9 ASA5585w/SSP60,IPS SSP60,12GE8SFP+2AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED ASA5585S60P60K9-RF 0 $299,995 CALL

ASR-9000V-AC 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, AC Power REMANUFACTURED ASR-9000V-AC-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

ASR-9000V-DC-A 44-pt GE + 4-pt 10GE ASR 9000v,DC ANSI Chass REMANUFACTURED ASR-9000V-DC-A-RF 3 $25,000 CALL

ASR-9000V-DC-E= 44Pt GE+4Pt 10GEASR9000v,DCPowerETSIChassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9000V-DC-E-RF 3 $25,000 CALL

ASR-9000V-FAN= ASR-9000V Fan Tray with Filter REMANUFACTURED ASR-9000V-FAN-RF 0 $200 CALL

ASR-9001-FAN= ASR 9001 Fan Tray Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR-9001-FAN-RF 13 $2,910 CALL

ASR-9001-FAN-V2= ASR 9001 Fan Tray V2 REMANUFACTURED ASR-9001-FAN-V2-RF 1 $3,300 CALL

ASR-9001-PLENUM= ASR 9001 Plenum Air Baffle  REMANUFACTURED ASR-9001-PLENUM-RF 2 $2,000 CALL

ASR-9001 ASR 9001 Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9001-RF 6 $57,015 CALL

ASR-9001-S= ASR 9001 Chassis with 60G Bandwidth REMANUFACTURED ASR-9001-S-RF 1 $41,705 CALL

ASR-9001-TRAY= ASR 9001 Cable Management Tray REMANUFACTURED ASR-9001-TRAY-RF 1 $500 CALL

ASR-9006-AC-V2= ASR9006AC Chassis withPEM Version2 Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-AC-V2-RF 0 $9,000 CALL

ASR-9006-BAFFLE= ASR9006 BaffleSpare for Front-to-Back Airflow REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-BAFFLE-RF 3 $1,500 CALL

ASR-9006-DC-V2= ASR 9006 DC Chassis with PEM Version 2 Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-DC-V2-RF 0 $9,000 CALL

ASR-9006-FAN= ASR-9006 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-FAN-RF 7 $3,800 CALL

ASR-9006-FAN-V2= ASR-9006 Fan Tray Version 2 REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-FAN-V2-RF 5 $4,075 CALL

ASR-9006-FILTER= ASR-9006 Air Filter REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-FILTER-RF 0 $540 CALL

ASR-9006-SYS= ASR-9006 Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9006-SYS-RF 0 $7,800 CALL

ASR-9010-4P-KIT= ASR-9010 4 Post Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-4P-KIT-RF 1 $425 CALL

ASR-9010-AC= ASR-9010 AC Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-AC-RF 0 $12,100 CALL

ASR-9010-AC-V2 ASR 9010 AC Chassis with PEM Version 2 REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-AC-V2-RF 1 $13,250 CALL

ASR-9010-DC ASR-9010 DC Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-DC-RF 4 $12,100 CALL

ASR-9010-DC-V2= ASR 9010 DC Chassis with PEM Version 2 Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-DC-V2-RF 8 $12,100 CALL

ASR-9010-DOOR= ASR-9010 Door (with lock) REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-DOOR-RF 0 $2,500 CALL

ASR-9010-FAN ASR-9010 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-FAN-RF 5 $3,850 CALL

ASR-9010-FAN-V2= ASR-9010 Fan Tray Version 2 Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-FAN-V2-RF 9 $4,025 CALL

ASR-9010-SYS= ASR-9010 Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010-SYS-RF 7 $9,700 CALL

ASR-9010-DC-HSBN1 ASR-9010-DC Chassis Bundle 1 for High Scale REMANUFACTURED ASR-9010DCHSBN1-RF 2 $335,400 CALL

ASR-902= ASR 902 Series Router Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-902-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

ASR-903= ASR 903 Series Router Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-903-RF 9 $3,000 CALL

ASR-907= ASR 907 Series Router Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-907-RF 0 $10,000 CALL

ASR-920-12CZ-A Cisco ASR920Series-12GE and 2-10GE - AC model REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-12CZ-A-RF 1 $4,000 CALL

ASR-920-12CZ-D= CiscoASR920 Series-12GE and 2-10GE - DC model REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-12CZ-D-RF 1 $4,000 CALL

ASR-920-12SZ-IM Cisco ASR920 Series -12GE and 4-10GE,1IM slot REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-12SZ-IM-RF 1 $7,000 CALL

ASR-920-24SZ-IM= CiscoASR920Series 24GE&4-10GE Modular PSU&IM REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-24SZ-IM-RF 2 $7,000 CALL

ASR-920-24SZ-M ASR920Series-24GE Fiber and 4-10GE:ModularPSU REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-24SZ-M-RF 0 $6,000 CALL

ASR-920-24TZ-M ASR920Ser24GECopper&4-10GE:NoPSU,Fan/Feat.Lic REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-24TZ-M-RF 75 $5,000 CALL

ASR-920-4SZ-A= CiscoASR920 Series- 2GE and 4-10GE - AC model REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-4SZ-A-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

ASR-920-4SZ-D= CiscoASR920 Series- 2GE and 4-10GE - DC model REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-4SZ-D-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

ASR-920-FAN-F= ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-FAN-F-RF 0 $600 CALL

ASR-920-FAN-M= ASR 920 Fan for Modular Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-FAN-M-RF 0 $800 CALL

ASR-920-PWR-A= ASR 920  AC Power Supply - REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-PWR-A-RF 35 $650 CALL

ASR-920-PWR-D= ASR 920 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR-920-PWR-D-RF 3 $880 CALL

ASR-920U-12SZ-IM Cisco ASR920 Series -12GEand4-10GE, 1 IM slot REMANUFACTURED ASR-920U-12SZIM-RF 0 $7,000 CALL

ASR-9900-RP-SE= ASR 99xx Route Processor 12GB for ServiceEdge REMANUFACTURED ASR-9900-RP-SE-RF 5 $50,000 CALL

ASR-9900-SFC-FILR= ASR 99xx Switch Fabric Card Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED ASR-9900SFCFILR-RF 3 $750 CALL



ASR-9904 ASR-9904 2 Line Card Slot Chassis, No P/S REMANUFACTURED ASR-9904-RF 0 $14,045 CALL

ASR-9910-2P-KIT= ASR-9910 2 Post Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR-9910-2P-KIT-RF 6 $400 CALL

ASR-9910= ASR 9910 8 Line Card Slot Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9910-RF 0 $65,000 CALL

ASR-9912-DC ASR 9912 10LineCard Slot DC Chassis w/ PEM V2 REMANUFACTURED ASR-9912-DC-RF 0 $230,000 CALL

ASR-9912-FAN= ASR 9912 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED ASR-9912-FAN-RF 2 $5,485 CALL

ASR-9912-SFC110= ASR 9912 Switch Fabric Card/110G REMANUFACTURED ASR-9912-SFC110-RF 2 $15,000 CALL

ASR-9922-AC= ASR9922 20 LineCard Slot AC Chassis w/ PEM V2 REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-AC-RF 0 $125,000 CALL

ASR-9922-ACC-KIT= ASR9922AccessryKtw/groundnglcks,guiderailsetc REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-ACCKIT-RF 0 $221 CALL

ASR-9922-DC ASR 9922 20 Line CardSlot DC Chassis w/PEM V2 REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-DC-RF 0 $350,000 CALL

ASR-9922-PWR-COV= Accessory-Cover for Power Shelves and Modules REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-PWRCOV-RF 1 $400 CALL

ASR-9922= ASR 9922 20 Line Card Slot Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-RF 0 $120,200 CALL

ASR-9922-RP-SE= ASR 9922 Route Processor 12GB for ServiceEdge REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-RP-SE-RF 6 $50,000 CALL

ASR-9922-RP-TR= ASR 9922RouteProcessor 6GB for PacketTransprt REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-RP-TR-RF 15 $35,000 CALL

ASR-9922-SFC110= ASR 9922 Switch Fabric Card/110G Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922-SFC110-RF 15 $30,000 CALL

ASR-9922-SFC-FILR= ASR 9922 Switch Fabric Card Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED ASR-9922SFCFILR-RF 0 $750 CALL

ASR1000-6TGE= ASR1000 6 port 10 GE Line Card REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-6TGE-RF 0 $46,000 CALL

ASR1000-ESP10-N Cisco ASR1K EmbeddedSvcProcessor10G,NonCrypto REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP10-N-RF 8 $27,000 CALL

ASR1000-ESP10 ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 10G  REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP10-RF 14 $27,000 CALL

ASR1000-ESP100= Cisco ASR1000 EmbeddedServicesProcessor, 100G REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP100-RF 7 $63,250 CALL

ASR1000-ESP10-CB ASR1000 Emb ServicesPrcessr,10G, China Spcial REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP10CB-RF 2 $0 CALL

ASR1000-ESP20 ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor,20G,Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP20-RF 9 $41,300 CALL

ASR1000-ESP40 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Srvcs Processor,40G REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP40-RF 14 $47,000 CALL

ASR1000-ESP5 ASR1K Embedded Svcs Processor,5G,1002 only REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-ESP5-RF 36 $12,000 CALL

ASR1000-RP1 ASR1000 Route Processor 1, 4GB DRAM, Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-RP1-RF 7 $15,000 CALL

ASR1000-RP2 ASR1000 Route Processor 2, 8GB DRAM, Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-RP2-RF 0 $31,000 CALL

ASR1000-RP3= Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 3 REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-RP3-RF 0 $32,200 CALL

ASR1000-SIP10 Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10  REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-SIP10-RF 34 $8,800 CALL

ASR1000-SIP10-SB CiscoASR1000 SPAInterfaceProcessor 10 I/O Bun REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-SIP10SB-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ASR1000-SIP40 Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 40 REMANUFACTURED ASR1000-SIP40-RF 10 $10,000 CALL

ASR1000-2T+20X1GE= ASR1000 2-port 10GE, 20-port GE Line Card REMANUFACTURED ASR10002T+20X1GERF 0 $40,250 CALL

ASR1000X-AC-750W= Cisco ASR1000-HX 750W AC Power Supply, REMANUFACTURED ASR1000X-AC750W-RF 0 $3,795 CALL

ASR1000X-AC-1100W= Cisco ASR1000-X 1100W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1000XAC1100W-RF 2 $3,650 CALL

ASR1001-4X1GE ASR1001System,4built-in GE,4X1GE IDC,Dual P/S REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-4X1GE-RF 1 $35,000 CALL

ASR1001-ACS= Cisco ASR1001 Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-ACS-RF 0 $150 CALL

ASR1001-HX= CisASR1001HXSys,4x10GE+4x1GE,2xP/Soptnlcrypto REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-HX-RF 0 $109,250 CALL

ASR1001-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1001 AC Power Supply,spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-PWR-AC-RF 27 $0 CALL

ASR1001-PWR-DC= Cisco ASR1001 DC Power Supply,spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-PWR-DC-RF 2 $3,000 CALL

ASR1001 Cisco ASR1001 Crypto,4GE incl,Dual P/S IPBase REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-RF 11 $21,000 CALL

ASR1001-X-PWR-AC= Cisco ASR1001-X AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-X-PWRAC-RF 15 $3,735 CALL

ASR1001-X-PWR-DC= Cisco ASR1001-X DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-X-PWRDC-RF 6 $3,450 CALL

ASR1001-X= CiscoASR001XChassis6builtinGE,DualP/S8GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR1001-X-RF 0 $21,420 CALL

ASR1001-2XOC3POS ASR1001 System, 4 built-in GE,OC3 IDC,DualP/S REMANUFACTURED ASR10012XOC3POS-RF 3 $32,500 CALL

ASR1001X-10G-K9 ASR1001-X,10GBaseBundle,K9,AES, Built-in 6x1G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-10G-K9-RF 0 $50,400 CALL

ASR1001X-2.5G-K9 ASR1001 X,2.5GBaseBun, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-2.5GK9-RF 4 $29,500 CALL

ASR1001X-20G-K9 20G BaseBundle,K9,AES,Built-in 6x1G,2x10G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-20G-K9-RF 0 $56,400 CALL

ASR1001X-20G-VPN ASR1001-X,20G,VPNBndle,K9,AES,Bult-in6x1G,2x10GREMANUFACTRED ASR1001X-20GVPN-RF 0 $66,400 CALL

ASR1001X-2.5G-SEC ASR1001X,2.5G,VPN+FWBundleK9,AES,Builtin 6x1G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-25GSEC-RF 0 $49,500 CALL

ASR1001X-2.5G-VPN ASR1001-X,2.5G,VPNBundle,K9,AES,Built-in 6x1G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-25GVPN-RF 0 $39,500 CALL

ASR1001X-5G-K9 ASR1001-X,5GBaseBndl,K9, AES,Built-in6x1G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-5G-K9-RF 1 $42,400 CALL

ASR1001X-5G-VPN ASR1001-X 5G,VPNBundle,K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-5G-VPN-RF 1 $52,400 CALL

ASR1001X-ACS= Cisco ASR1001-X Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-ACS-RF 4 $185 CALL

ASR1001X-AIS-AX ASR1001X AX, AVC, AIS, vWAAS Bundle REMANUFACTURED ASR1001X-AIS-AX-RF 0 $31,500 CALL

ASR1002-10G/K9 ASR1002 w/ESP-10G,AESK9,4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-10G/K9-RF 0 $65,000 CALL

ASR1002-5G/K9 ASR1002 w/ESP-5G,AESK9,4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-5G/K9-RF 2 $50,000 CALL

ASR1002-5G-HA/K9 ASR1002 HABundlew/ ESP5G,AESK9License4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-5GHA/K9-RF 0 $55,000 CALL

ASR1002-5G-VPN/K9 ASR1002VPNBundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic,4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-5GVPNK9-RF 2 $60,000 CALL

ASR1002-ACS= Cisco ASR1002 Accessory Kit,Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-ACS-RF 0 $150 CALL

ASR1002-FIPS-KIT= ASR1002 FIPS Opacity Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-FIPSKIT-RF 1 $1,150 CALL

ASR1002-HX= Cisco Sys,4x10GE+4x1GE,2xP/S,optnl crypto REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-HX-RF 0 $135,125 CALL

ASR1002-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1002 AC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-PWR-AC-RF 19 $0 CALL

ASR1002-PWR-DC= Cisco ASR1002 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-PWR-DC-RF 1 $3,570 CALL

ASR1002 ASR1002 Chassis,4 built-in GE, 4GB DRAM,spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-RF 28 $28,000 CALL

ASR1002-X ASR1002XChasis6builtinGEDualPS4GB DRAM No LIC REMANUFACTURED ASR1002-X-RF 0 $33,000 CALL

ASR1002-10G-SEC/K9 ASR1002 VPN+FW BundleESP-10GAESK9,Lic4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR100210GSECK9-RF 1 $85,000 CALL

ASR1002-10G-VPN/K9 ASR1002VPNBunw/ ESP10G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED ASR100210GVPNK9-RF 1 $75,000 CALL

ASR1002-24VPWR-DC= Cisco ASR1002 24V DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR100224VPWRDC-RF 12 $3,450 CALL

ASR1002X-36G-NB ASR1002-X Bun with2x10GE6x1GE I/O36GIPBaseLic REMANUFACTURED ASR1002X-36G-NB-RF 0 $66,500 CALL

ASR1002X-5G-K9 ASR1002-X, 5G, K9, AES license REMANUFACTURED ASR1002X-5G-K9-RF 0 $45,500 CALL

ASR1002X-AIS-AX ASR1002X AX, AVC, AIS, vWAAS Bundle REMANUFACTURED ASR1002X-AIS-AX-RF 0 $47,500 CALL

ASR1002X-CB ASR1002-XChas,6builtinGE,DualP/S,ChinaSpecial REMANUFACTURED ASR1002X-CB-RF 0 $0 CALL

ASR1002X-10G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X,10G,VPN Bundle,K9,AES license REMANUFACTURED ASR1002X10GVPNK9RF 0 $72,500 CALL

ASR1002X-5G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 5G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES license REMANUFACTURED ASR1002X5GVPNK9-RF 0 $55,500 CALL

ASR1004-40G-NB Bundle w/ ESP40,RP2,SIP40,4 1X10GE SPAs,AESK9 REMANUFACTURED ASR1004-40G-NB-RF 0 $126,500 CALL

ASR1004-ACS= Cisco ASR1004 Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR1004-ACS-RF 1 $173 CALL



ASR1004-FIPS-KIT= ASR1004 FIPS Opacity Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR1004-FIPSKIT-RF 0 $1,150 CALL

ASR1004-PWR-AC= Cisco ASR1004 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1004-PWR-AC-RF 9 $3,625 CALL

ASR1004-PWR-DC= Cisco ASR1004 DC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1004-PWR-DC-RF 9 $3,705 CALL

ASR1004 CiscoASR1004 Chassis,Included AC P/S REMANUFACTURED ASR1004-RF 8 $10,000 CALL

ASR1004-20G-VPN/K9 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License REMANUFACTURED ASR100420GVPNK9-RF 0 $83,800 CALL

ASR1006-FIPS-KIT= ASR1006 FIPS Opacity Kit REMANUFACTURED ASR1006-FIPSKIT-RF 7 $1,150 CALL

ASR1006-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1006 AC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1006-PWR-AC-RF 2 $0 CALL

ASR1006-PWR-DC= Cisco ASR1006 DC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1006-PWR-DC-RF 3 $3,710 CALL

ASR1006 Cisco ASR1006 Chassis,spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1006-RF 0 $24,000 CALL

ASR1006-SB Cisco ASR1006 Chassis, Dual P/S, I/O Bundle REMANUFACTURED ASR1006-SB-RF 0 $24,000 CALL

ASR1009-X= Cisco ASR1009-X Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR1009-X-RF 3 $20,700 CALL

ASR1013 Cisco ASR1013 Chassis, spare REMANUFACTURED ASR1013-RF 0 $18,000 CALL

ASR1013/06-PWR-AC= Cisco ASR1000 1600w AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1013/06PWRAC-RF 1 $3,450 CALL

ASR1013/06-PWR-DC Cisco ASR1000 1600w DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED ASR1013/06PWRDC-RF 9 $0 CALL

ASR1KX-DC-950W-R= Cisco ASR1000-X 950W DCPwrSupply,Reverse Air REMANUFACTURED ASR1KX-DC-950WR-RF 1 $3,450 CALL

ASR5000-CHS-SP-K9= ASR-5000 Spare Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR5000-CHSSPK9-RF 3 $69,000 CALL

ASR5000-CHS-SYS-K9 ASR-5000 Multimedia Platform Complete Chassis REMANUFACTURED ASR5000CHSSYSK9-RF 1 $78,000 CALL

ASR55-BLNK-FR= ASR5500 Blank Card, Front REMANUFACTURED ASR55-BLNK-FR-RF 13 $520 CALL

ASR55-BLNK-RR= ASR5500 Blank Card, Rear REMANUFACTURED ASR55-BLNK-RR-RF 8 $620 CALL

ASR55-CHS-SYS= ASR5500BaseChasisComplete2PFU2F2RFanTray2Filt REMANUFACTURED ASR55-CHS-SYS-RF 0 $182,000 CALL

ASR55-DPC-K9= ASR5500 Data Processing Card (DPC) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-DPC-K9-RF 33 $595,000 CALL

ASR55-DPC= ASR5500 Data Processing Card (DPC) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-DPC-RF 0 $595,000 CALL

ASR55-DPC2-K9= ASR5500 Data Processing Card (DPC2) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-DPC2-K9-RF 7 $700,000 CALL

ASR55-FANT-F= ASR5500 Fan Tray, Front REMANUFACTURED ASR55-FANT-F-RF 1 $4,200 CALL

ASR55-FANT-R= ASR5500 Fan Tray, Rear REMANUFACTURED ASR55-FANT-R-RF 4 $7,000 CALL

ASR55-FSC= ASR5500 Fabric and Storage Card (FSC) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-FSC-RF 18 $50,000 CALL

ASR55-PFU= ASR5500 Power Filter Unit (PFU) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-PFU-RF 0 $5,750 CALL

ASR55-SSC= ASR5500 System Status Card (SSC) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-SSC-RF 5 $13,500 CALL

ASR55-UDPC-K9= ASR5500 Universal Data Processing Card (UDPC) REMANUFACTURED ASR55-UDPC-K9-RF 71 $200,000 CALL

ASR55-MIO-10GL2K9= ASR5500Managmt and I/O(MIO)Card,20x10GBASE-LR REMANUFACTURED ASR55MIO10GL2K9-RF 1 $595,000 CALL

ASR55-MIO-10GS2K9= ASR5500Manage andI/O(MIO)Card,20x10GBASE-SR REMANUFACTURED ASR55MIO10GS2K9-RF 7 $595,000 CALL

ASR55-UMIO-10L2K9= ASR5500UnivManagmtI/O(UMIO)Card,20x10GBASE-LR REMANUFACTURED ASR55UMIO10L2K9-RF 1 $200,000 CALL

ASR55-UMIO-10S2K9= ASR5500UnversalMgmtI/O(UMIO)Card20x10GBASE-SR REMANUFACTURED ASR55UMIO10S2K9-RF 7 $200,000 CALL

ASR5K-0110G-MM-K9 XGLC 1-Port 10 G Ethernet Line Card w/MM SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-0110GMMK9-RF 5 $45,000 CALL

ASR5K-041GE-LX-K9= QGLC 4-PrtEthrnt1000LineCardw/LXSMLongHaulSFP REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-041GELXK9-RF 4 $29,000 CALL

ASR5K-041GE-SX-K9= QGLC4ptEthernet1000LinCardw/SX MMShortHaulSFP REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-041GESXK9-RF 8 $29,000 CALL

ASR5K-042GE-T-K9 QGLC Rev2 4-pt Enet 1000Line Crd w/Copper SFP REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-042GE-TK9-RF 21 $29,000 CALL

ASR5K-042GE-LX-K9 QGLC Rev2 4-Port Enet 1000 LX SM LongHaul SFP REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-042GELXK9-RF 8 $29,000 CALL

ASR5K-042GE-SX-K9 QGLC Rev2 4Port Enet 1000 SX MM ShortHaul SFP REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-042GESXK9-RF 4 $29,000 CALL

ASR5K-08100E-K9= FLC2 8-Port Ethernet 10/100, 2nd Generation REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-08100E-K9-RF 0 $12,000 CALL

ASR5K-BLNK-FR= ASR-5000 Blanking Panel, Front REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-BLNK-FR-RF 11 $250 CALL

ASR5K-BLNK-RR-HH= ASR-5000 Blanking Panel,Half Height,Rear REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-BLNK-RRHH-RF 12 $200 CALL

ASR5K-C4OC3-SM-K9= CLC2 Channelized4Prt STM-1/OC3LineCardw/SMSFP REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-C4OC3SMK9-RF 0 $21,000 CALL

ASR5K-FANT-LW= ASR-5000 Fan Tray, Lower REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-FANT-LW-RF 0 $2,500 CALL

ASR5K-FANT-UP= ASR-5000 Fan Tray, Upper REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-FANT-UP-RF 3 $2,500 CALL

ASR5K-FILTER-AIR= ASR 5000 Air Filter,REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-FILTERAIR-RF 3 $180 CALL

ASR5K-PFU= ASR5000 PowerFilterUnit,NonRedund,Single 165A REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-PFU-RF 0 $2,000 CALL

ASR5K-PPC-K9= Packet Processing Card (PPC) 16GB REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-PPC-K9-RF 1 $170,000 CALL

ASR5K-PSC-16G-K9 Packet Services Card (PSC-A) 16GB REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-PSC-16GK9-RF 4 $257,000 CALL

ASR5K-PSC-32G-K9= Packet Services Card (PSC2) 32GB REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-PSC-32GK9-RF 25 $340,000 CALL

ASR5K-PSC-64G-K9 Packet Services Card (PSC3) 64GB REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-PSC-64GK9-RF 9 $422,500 CALL

ASR5K-RCC-K9 Redundancy Crossbar REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-RCC-K9-RF 27 $4,000 CALL

ASR5K-SMC-K9 System Management Card 4GB REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-SMC-K9-RF 12 $80,000 CALL

ASR5K-SPIO-BNC-K9 Switch Processor I/O, BNC BITS REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-SPIOBNCK9-RF 16 $8,500 CALL

ASR5K-SPS3-3PN-K9= Switch Processor I/O, 3-Pin BITS w/ Stratum 3 REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-SPS33PNK9-RF 0 $12,500 CALL

ASR5K-SPS3-BNC-K9= Switch Processor I/O, BNC BITS with Stratum 3 REMANUFACTURED ASR5K-SPS3BNCK9-RF 5 $12,500 CALL

ASR5K-0110G-SM-K9 XGLC 1-Port 10 GE Line Card w/SM SFP+ REMANUFACTURED ASR5K0110G-SMK9-RF 7 $45,000 CALL

ATA190 UC 2 Port Analog Telephone Adapter REMANUFACTURED ATA190-RF 0 $365 CALL

ATA190-SC-K9 Spark Call 1 Port Analog Telephone Adapter REMANUFACTURED ATA190-SC-K9-RF 1 $185 CALL

B-24CX-T= ME3600X 24CX bundle for RightTo Use Lic model REMANUFACTURED B-24CX-T-RF 8 $17,995 CALL

B230-BASE-M2 UCSB230M2BladeSVR w/o CPU memorySSD mezzanine REMANUFACTURED B230-BASE-M2-RF 5 $7,200 CALL

B230-BASE-M2-CH1 UCS B230 M2BladeServer w/o CPU,Mem, SSD, Mezz REMANUFACTURED B230-BASE-M2CH1-RF 11 $7,200 CALL

B440-BASE-M2 UCS B440 M2Blade Svr w/o CPU,memHDD,mezzanine REMANUFACTURED B440-BASE-M2-RF 6 $13,594 CALL

B440-BASE-M2UPG UCSB440M2 BladeServer w/o CPUmemHDD mezzanine REMANUFACTURED B440-BASE-M2UPG-RF 10 $13,594 CALL

BE4S-V-K9 Cisco Business Edition 4000 Appliance REMANUFACTURED BE4S-V-K9-RF 6 $4,995 CALL

BE6M-M4-XU= CiscoBusnesEditon6000MSvrM4,ExportUnrestrictSWREMANUFACTURED BE6M-M4-XU-RF 0 $9,400 CALL

BLNK-RPS2300= BayInsertforCiscoRedundant PowerSystem2300 REMANUFACTURED BLNK-RPS2300-RF 0 $160 CALL

BLWR-RPS2300= 45CFM BlowerforCiscoRedundant PWR System 2300 REMANUFACTURED BLWR-RPS2300-RF 3 $765 CALL

BRKT-PHD-MONITOR= Bracket mounting for 12x PHDCAM to monitor REMANUFACTURED BRKT-PHDMONITOR-RF 2 $170 CALL

BRKT-SX10-SMK= SX10 Screen Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED BRKT-SX10-SMK-RF 11 $180 CALL

BRKT-PHD4X-MONITR= Bracket mounting for 4x PHDCam to monitor REMANUFACTURED BRKTPHD4XMONITR-RF 0 $165 CALL

C-CRYPTO-COMP-1.0= Crypto Offload Card REMANUFACTURED C-CRYPTOCOMP1.0-RF 1 $5,000 CALL

C1111-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router REMANUFACTURED C1111-4P-RF 0 $1,095 CALL

C1111-4PLTEEA ISR1100 4PDualGEEthernetw/LTEAdvSMS/GPSEMEA&NAREMANUFACTURED C1111-4PLTEEA-RF 0 $1,895 CALL



C1111-8P ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router REMANUFACTURED C1111-8P-RF 0 $1,315 CALL

C1111-8PWE ISR1100 8PrtDualGEEthrnetRoutr802.11ac -EWiFiREMANUFACTURED C1111-8PWE-RF 1 $1,595 CALL

C1116-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports DSL AnnexB/JandGE WANRoutr REMANUFACTURED C1116-4P-RF 1 $1,195 CALL

C1861E-SRST-F/K9 1861,8usrSRSTorCME4FXS4FXO8xPOE,SPSvcsHWICslt REMANUFACTURED C1861E-SRST-FK9-RF 13 $3,995 CALL

C1861E-SRST-B/K9 8usrSRSTorCME,4FXS,2BRI,8xPOE,SPSvcs,HWICslot REMANUFACTURED C1861E-SRSTB/K9-RF 0 $3,995 CALL

C1861E-SRST-C-F/K9 8userSRSTorCME,CUE4FXS4FXO8POE,SPSvcsHWICslot REMANUFACTURED C1861E-SRSTCFK9-RF 0 $4,695 CALL

C1861E-UC-4FXO-K9 1861,8usr CME,CUE,Ph Lic,4FXS,4FXO,8xPOE,HWIC REMANUFACTURED C1861E-UC4FXOK9-RF 0 $5,195 CALL

C1921-3G+7-A-K9 C1921 3.7GHSPA+N.America 850/900/1900/2100MHz REMANUFACTURED C1921-3G+7-A-K9-RF 0 $2,145 CALL

C1921-3G-G-SEC/K9 W/3.5GHWICnonUSHSPA/UMTS900/1900/2100MHzw/SECREMANUFACTURED C1921-3GGSEC/K9-RF 0 $2,545 CALL

C1921-AX/K9 Cisco 1921 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED C1921-AX/K9-RF 3 $2,945 CALL

C1921-VA/K9 Cisco 1921 ISR with EHWIC-VA-DSL-A bundle REMANUFACTURED C1921-VA/K9-RF 1 $1,695 CALL

C1921-3G+7-SEC/K9 C1921 3.7G HSPA+(non-US) 850/900/1900/2100MHz REMANUFACTURED C19213G+7SEC/K9-RF 0 $2,645 CALL

C1921VAM/K9 Cisco1921ISRw/MultimodeEHWIC VDSL/ADSL2+AnnexMREMANUFACTURED C1921VAM/K9-RF 0 $1,695 CALL

C1941-AX/K9 Cisco 1941 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED C1941-AX/K9-RF 1 $2,995 CALL

C1941W-A-N-SEC/K9 CisSecurityRoutr,802.11a/b/g/nAP N/ACompliant REMANUFACTURED C1941W-ANSEC/K9-RF 0 $2,995 CALL

C1941W-E-N-SEC/K9 1941SecRouter,802.11 a/b/g/n AP ETSICompliant REMANUFACTURED C1941W-E-NSECK9-RF 0 $0 CALL

C260-BASE-2646= UCS C260 M2 Rack Server (w/o CPU, MRB, PSU) REMANUFACTURED C260-BASE-2646-RF 3 $6,496 CALL

C260-MRBD-004= 4 DIMM Memory Riser Board For C260 REMANUFACTURED C260-MRBD-004-RF 7 $340 CALL

C2851V-ATM-4T1E1-E Cisco2851V with AIM-ATM, 2Qty VWIC2-2MFT REMANUFACTURED C2851VATM4T1E1E-RF 5 $12,005 CALL

C2901-AX/K9 Cisco 2901 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED C2901-AX/K9-RF 0 $4,725 CALL

C2901-CME-SRST/K9 2901 UC Bun PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2901-CMESRSTK9-RF 13 $3,395 CALL

C2901-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2901 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-16,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2901-VSEC/K9-RF 0 $4,875 CALL

C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2901VSECCUBEBun, PVDM3-16,UCSECLic,FLCUBEE25 REMANUFACTURED C2901VSECCUBEK9-RF 2 $4,695 CALL

C2911-4G-V-SEC/K9 C2911 4G LTE700MHz(B13)ForVerizonNetwks w sec REMANUFACTURED C2911-4G-VSECK9-RF 1 $4,345 CALL

C2911-AX/K9 Cisco 2911 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED C2911-AX/K9-RF 4 $5,675 CALL

C2911-CME-SRST/K9 2911 UC Bun PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2911-CMESRSTK9-RF 0 $4,095 CALL

C2911-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2911 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-16,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2911-VSEC/K9-RF 11 $5,800 CALL

C2911-WAAS-SEC/K9 2911SRE700,WAAS EnterpriseSmall andSECPAK bun REMANUFACTURED C2911-WAASSECK9-RF 1 $8,495 CALL

C2911-IMGX-NSD-480 CiscoInmarsatNSD2911UCSE16GBDRAM480GSSDw/EHWICREMANUFACTURED C2911IMGXNSD480-RF 0 $7,412 CALL

C2911-IMGX-NSD-960 CiscoInmarsatNSD2911UCSE16GBDRAM960GSSDw/EHWICREMANUFACTURED C2911IMGXNSD960-RF 0 $9,010 CALL

C2911-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco2911 SRE BunSRE300 PVDM3-16 UCSEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2911VSEC-SREK9-RF 1 $4,895 CALL

C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 UC SECBundle,PVDM3-16,UC SEC Lic,FL-CUBEE-25 REMANUFACTURED C2911VSECCUBE/K9RF 0 $5,395 CALL

C2921-AX/K9 Cisco 2921 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED C2921-AX/K9-RF 0 $7,000 CALL

C2921-AXV/K9 AXV Bundle, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-10 REMANUFACTURED C2921-AXV/K9-RF 0 $9,500 CALL

C2921-CME-SRST/K9 2921 UC Bun PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2921-CMESRSTK9-RF 0 $5,195 CALL

C2921-ESG/K9 Cisco2921,SRE710,WAAS EntMedium,SEC/UC Bundle REMANUFACTURED C2921-ESG/K9-RF 0 $22,154 CALL

C2921-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2921 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-32,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2921-VSEC/K9-RF 15 $7,225 CALL

C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2921 UC SEC CUBE BnPVDM3-32UC SEC,FL-CUBEE25 REMANUFACTURED C2921VSECCUBEK9-RF 1 $6,495 CALL

C2921-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco,SRE 700,PVDM3-32,UC & SEC LicPAK bundle REMANUFACTURED C2921VSECSRE/K9-RF 0 $6,995 CALL

C2951-AX/K9 Cisco 2951 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED C2951-AX/K9-RF 9 $13,475 CALL

C2951-AXV/K9 C2951 AXV Bun, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE10 REMANUFACTURED C2951-AXV/K9-RF 0 $15,000 CALL

C2951-CME-SRST/K9 2951 UC Bun PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2951-CMESRSTK9-RF 0 $9,095 CALL

C2951-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2951 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-32,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C2951-VSEC/K9-RF 20 $12,400 CALL

C2951-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco2951,SRE 700,PVDM3-32,UC +SEC LicPAK bun REMANUFACTURED C2951-VSECSREK9-RF 0 $10,695 CALL

C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2951 UC SEC CUBE, PVDM3-32,UC SEC,FL-CUBEE25 REMANUFACTURED C2951VSECCUBEK9-RF 7 $10,395 CALL

C2951-WAAS-SEC/K9 Cisco2951,SRE 900,WAAS Ent Large +SEC PAK bun REMANUFACTURED C2951WAAS-SECK9-RF 0 $16,995 CALL

C2960S-F-STACK= Catalyst 2960S Flexstack Stack Module (FE) REMANUFACTURED C2960S-F-STACK-RF 15 $1,095 CALL

C2960S-STACK Catalyst 2960S Flexstack Stack Module REMANUFACTURED C2960S-STACK-RF 107 $1,315 CALL

C2960X-FIBER-STK= Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack-Extended Fiber REMANUFACTURED C2960X-FIBERSTK-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

C2960X-STACK= Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack PlusStackingMod opt REMANUFACTURED C2960X-STACK-RF 358 $1,195 CALL

C3650-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module REMANUFACTURED C3650-STACK-KIT-RF 116 $1,650 CALL

C3650-STACK= Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module REMANUFACTURED C3650-STACK-RF 0 $1,650 CALL

C3850-4PT-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 Point rack mount kit REMANUFACTURED C3850-4PT-KIT-RF 0 $265 CALL

C3850-FAN-T1= Catalyst 3850 and WLC 5760 Type 1 Fan Module REMANUFACTURED C3850-FAN-T1-RF 7 $305 CALL

C3850-NM-2-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3850-NM-2-10G-RF 333 $2,550 CALL

C3850-NM-2-40G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 40GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3850-NM-2-40G-RF 0 $8,385 CALL

C3850-NM-4-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3850-NM-4-10G-RF 27 $4,080 CALL

C3850-NM-4-1G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3850-NM-4-1G-RF 320 $530 CALL

C3850-NM-8-10G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 8 x 10GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3850-NM-8-10G-RF 0 $6,285 CALL

C3850-RACK-KIT= Catalyst3850 19,23,24inchandETSI rackmountkit REMANUFACTURED C3850-RACK-KIT-RF 1 $265 CALL

C3900-SPE100/K9 Cisco SvcsPerformanceEngine 100-Cisco3925 ISR REMANUFACTURED C3900-SPE100/K9-RF 11 $6,000 CALL

C3900-SPE150/K9 Cisco Svcs PerformanceEngine150-Cisco3945 ISR REMANUFACTURED C3900-SPE150/K9-RF 16 $8,000 CALL

C3900-SPE200/K9 Cisco Svcs Performance Engine200 -Cisco 3925E REMANUFACTURED C3900-SPE200/K9-RF 14 $11,500 CALL

C3900-SPE250/K9 Cisco Svcs Performance Engine 250 -Cisco3945E REMANUFACTURED C3900-SPE250/K9-RF 11 $13,000 CALL

C3925-AX/K9 Cisco 3925 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED C3925-AX/K9-RF 2 $17,850 CALL

C3925-AXV/K9 AXV Bundle,PVDM3-64,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-25 REMANUFACTURED C3925-AXV/K9-RF 0 $20,200 CALL

C3925-CME-SRST/K9 3925 Voice, PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C3925-CMESRSTK9-RF 0 $11,295 CALL

C3925-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3925 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-64,UC+SEC Lic PAK REMANUFACTURED C3925-VSEC/K9-RF 1 $16,225 CALL

C3925-WAAS-SEC/K9 Cisco 3925,SRE 900,WAAS Ent Large +SEC PAKbun REMANUFACTURED C3925-WAASSECK9-RF 0 $19,995 CALL

C3925E-AX/K9 Cisco 3925E AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED C3925E-AX/K9-RF 1 $24,000 CALL

C3925E-VSEC-CUBEK9 C3925E UCSEC CUBEBunPVDM3-64UCSECLicFLCUBEE25 REMANUFACTURED C3925EVSECCUBEK9RF 0 $17,795 CALL

C3945-AX/K9 Cisco 3945 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED C3945-AX/K9-RF 4 $22,475 CALL

C3945-CME-SRST/K9 3945 UC Bun PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C3945-CMESRSTK9-RF 5 $14,795 CALL

C3945-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3945 UC SecBun PVDM3-64,UC +SEC Lic PAK REMANUFACTURED C3945-VSEC/K9-RF 3 $20,850 CALL



C3945-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cisco 3945,SRE 700,PVDM3-64,UC+SEC LicPAK bun REMANUFACTURED C3945-VSECSREK9-RF 3 $16,495 CALL

C3945E-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3945E UC Sec. Bun, PVDM3-64,UC +SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED C3945E-VSEC/K9-RF 0 $31,250 CALL

C3945-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3945UCSECCUBEBun,PVDM3-64,UCSECLic,FLCUBEE25 REMANUFACTURED C3945VSECCUBE/K9RF 0 $15,795 CALL

C3945-VSEC-PSRE/K9 Cisco 3945, SRE 900, PVDM3-64, UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED C3945VSECPSREK9-RF 0 $18,095 CALL

C3K-PWR-1150WAC Cat3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 1150WAC powersupply REMANUFACTURED C3K-PWR-1150WAC-RF 43 $1,495 CALL

C3K-PWR-750WAC Cat3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 750WAC power supply REMANUFACTURED C3K-PWR-750WAC-RF 57 $995 CALL

C3KX-4PT-KIT= 4PointRackMountKit forCat3750X and3560XSeries REMANUFACTURED C3KX-4PT-KIT-RF 4 $288 CALL

C3KX-FAN-23CFM= Catalyst 3K-X Fan Module REMANUFACTURED C3KX-FAN-23CFM-RF 37 $340 CALL

C3KX-NM-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3KX-NM-10G-RF 72 $2,900 CALL

C3KX-NM-10GT Catalyst 3K-X 10G-T Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3KX-NM-10GT-RF 0 $2,900 CALL

C3KX-NM-1G Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module REMANUFACTURED C3KX-NM-1G-RF 415 $600 CALL

C3KX-NM-BLANK= Catalyst 3K-X Network Module Blank REMANUFACTURED C3KX-NM-BLANK-RF 5 $50 CALL

C3KX-PWR-350WAC Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED C3KX-PWR-350WAC-RF 386 $500 CALL

C3KX-PWR-440WDC Catalyst 3K-X 440W DC Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED C3KX-PWR-440WDC-RF 0 $500 CALL

C3KX-PWR-715WAC Catalyst 3K-X 715W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED C3KX-PWR-715WAC-RF 288 $1,000 CALL

C3KX-PWR-1100WAC Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED C3KX-PWR1100WAC-RF 330 $1,500 CALL

C3KX-RACK-KIT= 19, 23, 24and ETSIRackMounKit forC3750X/3560X REMANUFACTURED C3KX-RACK-KIT-RF 0 $288 CALL

C3KX-SM-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Service Module Spare REMANUFACTURED C3KX-SM-10G-RF 28 $4,300 CALL

C4503-S6L-C 4503-E Chassis and Sup6L-E REMANUFACTURED C4503-S6L-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

C4506-1S7LES-C 4506-E Chassis and Sup7L-E REMANUFACTURED C4506-1S7LES-C-RF 2 $0 CALL

C4506-S6L-C 4506-E Chassis and Sup6L-E REMANUFACTURED C4506-S6L-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

C4900M-BKT-KIT= C4900M rack mount kit REMANUFACTURED C4900M-BKT-KIT-RF 0 $200 CALL

C4KX-FAN-F= Catalyst 4500X back to front cooling fan  REMANUFACTURED C4KX-FAN-F-RF 1 $290 CALL

C4KX-FAN-R= Catalyst 4500X front to back cooling fan REMANUFACTURED C4KX-FAN-R-RF 10 $285 CALL

C4KX-NM-8SFP+ Catalyst 4500X 8 Port 10G Network Module REMANUFACTURED C4KX-NM-8SFP+-RF 18 $9,240 CALL

C4KX-PWR-750AC-F= Catalyst4500X750W ACback2front coolingPwrSup REMANUFACTURED C4KX-PWR-750ACF-RF 15 $2,200 CALL

C4KX-PWR-750AC-R Catalyst 4500X 750W AC frnt to bak cooling PS REMANUFACTURED C4KX-PWR-750ACR-RF 133 $2,100 CALL

C4KX-PWR-750DC-F= Catalyst 4500X 750W DC back-front cooling PS REMANUFACTURED C4KX-PWR-750DCF-RF 4 $3,150 CALL

C4KX-PWR-750DC-R= Cat4500X 750W DC front-backCoolinPowerSupply REMANUFACTURED C4KX-PWR-750DCR-RF 8 $3,150 CALL

C6800-16P10G= Catalyst 6800 16port 10GE with integratd DFC4 REMANUFACTURED C6800-16P10G-RF 1 $25,500 CALL

C6800-16P10G-XL= Cat 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4XL REMANUFACTURED C6800-16P10G-XL-RF 0 $35,700 CALL

C6800-32P10G= Cat6800 32port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 REMANUFACTURED C6800-32P10G-RF 0 $35,700 CALL

C6800-32P10G-XL= Cat 32 port 10GE w/ integrated dual DFC4XL REMANUFACTURED C6800-32P10G-XL-RF 0 $45,900 CALL

C6800-48P-SFP= C6K 48-port 1GE Mod: fabric-enabled with DFC4 REMANUFACTURED C6800-48P-SFP-RF 6 $41,000 CALL

C6800-48P-SFP-XL= C6k 48-port 1GE Mod:fabric-enabled w/DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED C6800-48P-SFPXL-RF 2 $52,000 CALL

C6800-48P-TX= C6k48-prt10/100/1000GEMod:fbrcenbld,RJ-45DFC4 REMANUFACTURED C6800-48P-TX-RF 17 $20,000 CALL

C6800-8P10G= Catalyst 6800 8port 10GE with integrated DFC4 REMANUFACTURED C6800-8P10G-RF 7 $29,320 CALL

C6800-8P10G-XL= Catalyst 6800 8 prt 10GE w/ integrated DFC4XL REMANUFACTURED C6800-8P10G-XL-RF 1 $41,050 CALL

C6800-SUP6T-XL= Catalyst Sup6T 440G/slot w/8x10GE,2x40GE (XL) REMANUFACTURED C6800-SUP6T-XL-RF 1 $44,000 CALL

C6800-XL-3KW-AC= Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply REMANUFACTURED C6800-XL-3KW-AC-RF 42 $3,180 CALL

C6800IA-48FPD= Catalyst 6800 Instant Access POE+ Switch REMANUFACTURED C6800IA-48FPD-RF 28 $18,000 CALL

C6800IA-48FPDR InstantAccsPOE+Swtch w Redundant PS capablity REMANUFACTURED C6800IA-48FPDR-RF 71 $27,300 CALL

C6800IA-48TD= Catalyst 6800 Instant Access Data Switch REMANUFACTURED C6800IA-48TD-RF 0 $0 CALL

C6807-XL-FAN= Catalyst 6807-XL Chassis Fan REMANUFACTURED C6807-XL-FAN-RF 18 $550 CALL

C6807-XL= Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU (spare) REMANUFACTURED C6807-XL-RF 14 $15,000 CALL

C6807-XL-S2T-BUN Chassis+FanTray+ Sup2T+2xPowrSupply;IPService REMANUFACTURED C6807-XL-S2TBUN-RF 0 $38,000 CALL

C6816-X-LE= Cisco Catalyst 6816-X-Chas Standard Tables REMANUFACTURED C6816-X-LE-RF 3 $31,400 CALL

C6824-X-LE-40G= Cat 6824-X-Chas and 2 x 40G (Standard Tables) REMANUFACTURED C6824-X-LE-40G-RF 0 $55,550 CALL

C6840-X-1100W-AC= Power Supply AC-1100W REMANUFACTURED C6840-X-1100WAC-RF 0 $2,795 CALL

C6840-X-750W-AC= Power Supply AC-750W REMANUFACTURED C6840-X-750W-AC-RF 4 $2,210 CALL

C6840-X-750W-DC= Power Suppy DC-750W REMANUFACTURED C6840-X-750W-DC-RF 2 $3,150 CALL

C6840-X-LE-40G= Cisco Cat 6840-XChas & 2x40G(Standard Tables) REMANUFACTURED C6840-X-LE-40G-RF 5 $66,410 CALL

C6880-X-16P10G= Catalyst6880-X MultiRate Port Card(XL Tables) REMANUFACTURED C6880-X-16P10G-RF 0 $33,060 CALL

C6880-X-3KW-AC= Cisco Catalyst 6880-X 3KW AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED C6880-X-3KW-AC-RF 13 $2,445 CALL

C6880-X-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED C6880-X-FAN-RF 8 $2,430 CALL

C6880-X-LE= Cisco Catalyst6880-X-Chassis(Standard Tables) REMANUFACTURED C6880-X-LE-RF 8 $44,960 CALL

C6880-X= Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis (XL Tables) REMANUFACTURED C6880-X-RF 0 $60,830 CALL

C6880-X-LE-16P10G= Cat6880-X Multi Rate PortCard(StandardTables) REMANUFACTURED C6880-XLE16P10G-RF 18 $25,130 CALL

C800-PWRINJ-4= Ext 4Port802.3af inlinePwrMod forCiscoRouters REMANUFACTURED C800-PWRINJ-4-RF 0 $200 CALL

C819G+7-K9 C819SecureM2M GW(nonUS)3.7G HSPA+R7 w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C819G+7-K9-RF 1 $1,800 CALL

C819G-4G-A-K9 C819M2M 4G LTE for ATT,700 MHz Band 17, HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C819G-4G-A-K9-RF 3 $1,900 CALL

C819G-4G-G-K9 819 M2M4G LTE Glob,800/900/1800/2100/2600HSPA REMANUFACTURED C819G-4G-G-K9-RF 10 $1,900 CALL

C819G-4G-GA-K9 M2M4G LTE for 800/900/1800/2100/2600MHzHSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C819G-4G-GA-K9-RF 0 $2,625 CALL

C819G-4G-NA-K9 M2M4GLTEfrNrthAmerica,AWS/1900/1500/700,HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C819G-4G-NA-K9-RF 0 $2,495 CALL

C819G-4G-V-K9 M2M 4G LTE for Verizon700MHzBand13,EVDO RevA REMANUFACTURED C819G-4G-V-K9-RF 1 $1,900 CALL

C819G-LTE-MNA-K9 M2M4GLTEforNrthAmrica,AWS/1900/1500/700,HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C819G-LTE-MNAK9-RF 0 $2,495 CALL

C819G-S-K9 Cisco 819 Router with SPRINT EVDO RevA REMANUFACTURED C819G-S-K9-RF 8 $1,600 CALL

C819G-U-K9 C819 Sec M2M GW(nonUS)3.5G HSPA R6  w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C819G-U-K9-RF 17 $1,600 CALL

C819G-V-K9 Cisco 819 Router with VERIZON EVDO RevA REMANUFACTURED C819G-V-K9-RF 3 $1,600 CALL

C819GW-LTE-GA-EK9 M2M LTE frGlobal bands1/3/7/8/20&802.11nWiFi  REMANUFACTURED C819GW-LTEGAEK9-RF 0 $3,020 CALL

C819GW-LTE-MNA-AK9 M2MLTENAmericabands2/4/5/13/17/25&802.11nWiFi REMANUFACTURED C819GWLTEMNAAK9-RF 0 $2,895 CALL

C819H-K9 C819M2M HardenedSecureRouter with SmartSerial REMANUFACTURED C819H-K9-RF 12 $1,130 CALL

C819HG+7-K9 C819SecHardendM2M GWnonUS3.7GHSPA+R7, SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C819HG+7-K9-RF 4 $2,100 CALL

C819HG-4G-A-K9 C819Hardend4G LTE M2M GW forATT 700MHzBand 17 REMANUFACTURED C819HG-4G-A-K9-RF 29 $2,300 CALL



C819HG-4G-G-K9 C819Hardened Global,800/900/1800/2100/2600MHz REMANUFACTURED C819HG-4G-G-K9-RF 26 $2,300 CALL

C819HG-4G-V-K9 C819Hardend4GLTE M2M GWforVerizon700MHzBand13 REMANUFACTURED C819HG-4G-V-K9-RF 5 $2,300 CALL

C819HG-U-K9 SecHardenedM2M GW(nonUS)3.5G HSPA R6w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C819HG-U-K9-RF 2 $1,900 CALL

C819HG-V-K9 SecureHardenedRouterVERIZON EVDORevAw/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C819HG-V-K9-RF 15 $1,900 CALL

C819HG-LTE-MNA-K9 C819Hardnd4GLTEM2MGWfrMultiCarrierNorthAmericaREMANUFACTURED C819HGLTEMNAK9-RF 0 $2,390 CALL

C819HGW+7-A-A-K9 C819M2MHardened3.7G HSPA NA w/ Dual Radio FCC REMANUFACTURED C819HGW+7-A-AK9-RF 5 $2,300 CALL

C819HGW+7-E-K9 M2M Hardened3.7G HSPA+(nonUS)w/DualRadio ETSI REMANUFACTURED C819HGW+7-E-K9-RF 3 $2,300 CALL

C819HGW+7-N-K9 M2M Hardened 3.7G HSPA+ nonUS w/DualRadioWiFi REMANUFACTURED C819HGW+7-N-K9-RF 3 $2,300 CALL

C819HGW-V-A-K9 M2M Hardnd forVerizonEV-DO RevA w/DualRdioFCC REMANUFACTURED C819HGW-V-A-K9-RF 1 $2,100 CALL

C819HWD-A-K9 C819 M2M Hardened with Dual Radio FCC WiFi REMANUFACTURED C819HWD-A-K9-RF 15 $1,660 CALL

C819HWD-E-K9 C819 M2M Hardened with Dual Radio ETSI WiFi REMANUFACTURED C819HWD-E-K9-RF 5 $1,725 CALL

C841M-8X/K9 Cis 800M Routr 8prtGE LAN,2prtGEWAN,2WIMSlots REMANUFACTURED C841M-8X/K9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

C841M-8X-JAIS/K9 800MRouter 8 prtforJPN w/ AdvancedIPServices REMANUFACTURED C841M-8XJAIS/K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

C866VAE-K9 Cis866VAE Secure routr w/VDSL2/ADSL2+overISDN REMANUFACTURED C866VAE-K9-RF 7 $735 CALL

C866VAE-W-E-K9 Cis 860VAE Series Intgrtd Srvcs Routr w/ WiFi REMANUFACTURED C866VAE-W-E-K9-RF 7 $915 CALL

C867VAE-K9 Cisco867VAESecureroutrw/VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS REMANUFACTURED C867VAE-K9-RF 0 $750 CALL

C867VAE-POE-W-A-K9 Cis 860VAE Sries Intgrtd Servics Routr w/WiFi REMANUFACTURED C867VAE-POEWAK9-RF 0 $900 CALL

C867VAE Cisco 867VAE router w/ VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS REMANUFACTURED C867VAE-RF 3 $630 CALL

C867VAE-W-A-K9 860VAESeriesIntegratedServicesRouter w WiFi REMANUFACTURED C867VAE-W-A-K9-RF 8 $850 CALL

C867VAE-W-E-K9 860VAE Series IntegratedServicesRouter w WiFi REMANUFACTURED C867VAE-W-E-K9-RF 18 $905 CALL

C881-CUBE-K9 C881 FE Secure Router with CUBE REMANUFACTURED C881-CUBE-K9-RF 4 $1,200 CALL

C881-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C881-K9-RF 61 $750 CALL

C881-V-K9 Cisco881, FE WAN, 4 FXS, 2BRI ,1FXO REMANUFACTURED C881-V-K9-RF 16 $1,445 CALL

C881G+7-A-K9 C881(NorthAmerica)WAN FE3.7G HSPA+R7w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C881G+7-A-K9-RF 7 $1,600 CALL

C881G+7-K9 WAN FE non-US 3.7G HSPA+R7 w/SMS/GPS (MC8705) REMANUFACTURED C881G+7-K9-RF 15 $1,600 CALL

C881G-4G-GA-K9 SecureFE Router(non-US)4G LTE/HSPA+ w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C881G-4G-GA-K9-RF 0 $2,625 CALL

C881G-S-K9 C8813G with FE&EDVO Rev A with GPS for Sprint REMANUFACTURED C881G-S-K9-RF 17 $1,500 CALL

C881G-U-K9 NonUS/HSPA/UMTS850/900/1900/2100MHz w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C881G-U-K9-RF 21 $1,500 CALL

C881G-V-K9 3GVerizonEV-DORevA/0/1xRTT800/1900MHzwSMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C881G-V-K9-RF 21 $1,500 CALL

C881GW+7-A-K9 Router WAN FE & 3.7G HSPA+(NA) Dual Radio FCC REMANUFACTURED C881GW+7-A-K9-RF 8 $1,900 CALL

C881GW+7-E-K9 Routrw/WAN FE3.7G HSPA+(nonUS)w/DualRadioETSI REMANUFACTURED C881GW+7-E-K9-RF 0 $1,900 CALL

C881GW-V-A-K9 WAN FEand3G EV-DORevAforVerizonw/DualRadio REMANUFACTURED C881GW-V-A-K9-RF 3 $1,750 CALL

C881W-A-K9 Cisco881 EthSecRouter w 802.11n FCC Compliant REMANUFACTURED C881W-A-K9-RF 8 $1,595 CALL

C881W-E-K9 881 Eth SecRouter with 802.11n ETSI Compliant REMANUFACTURED C881W-E-K9-RF 10 $1,705 CALL

C881W-P-K9 C881 Eth SecRouter with 802.11nJapanCompliant REMANUFACTURED C881W-P-K9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

C881WD-A-K9 C881SecureRouterWAN FE w/ Dual Radio FCC WLAN REMANUFACTURED C881WD-A-K9-RF 5 $1,595 CALL

C881WD-E-K9 Secure Router WAN FE w/ Dual Radio ETSI WLAN REMANUFACTURED C881WD-E-K9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

C886VA-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C886VA-K9-RF 59 $795 CALL

C886VA-W-E-K9 Cisco886VA VDSL2/ADSL2+ISDN W/802.11nETSIComp REMANUFACTURED C886VA-W-E-K9-RF 10 $1,595 CALL

C886VAG+7-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+overISDN &3G HSPA+R7w/GPS(MC8705) REMANUFACTURED C886VAG+7-K9-RF 1 $1,650 CALL

C886VAG-LTE-GA-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+ovrISDN(nonUS)4GLTE/HSPA+w/SMS/GPSREMANUFACTURED C886VAG-LTEGAK9-RF 0 $2,095 CALL

C886VAJ-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C886VAJ-K9-RF 5 $795 CALL

C887VA-CUBE-K9 MultimodeVDSL/ADSLover POTS Sec Router w CUBE REMANUFACTURED C887VA-CUBE-K9-RF 2 $1,250 CALL

C887VA-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C887VA-K9-RF 74 $795 CALL

C887VA-V-K9 Cisco887, V/ADSL2 WAN, 4 FXS, 2BRI, 1ISDN REMANUFACTURED C887VA-V-K9-RF 19 $1,495 CALL

C887VA-V-W-E-K9 Cisco887, V/ADSL2, 4 FXS, 2BRI, 1ISDN, 2.4GHz REMANUFACTURED C887VA-V-W-E-K9-RF 8 $1,995 CALL

C887VA-W-A-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+  over POTS W/ 802.11n FCC Comp REMANUFACTURED C887VA-W-A-K9-RF 9 $1,595 CALL

C887VA-W-E-K9 887VA VDSL2/ADSL2+over POTS W/802.11nETSIComp REMANUFACTURED C887VA-W-E-K9-RF 30 $1,690 CALL

C887VA-WD-E-K9 MultimodeVDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTSw/DualRadioETSI REMANUFACTURED C887VA-WD-E-K9-RF 1 $1,715 CALL

C887VAG+7-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+o POTSnon-US 3.7G HSPA+R7 SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C887VAG+7-K9-RF 11 $1,650 CALL

C887VAG-4G-GA-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+ovrPOT(nonUS)4GLTE/HSPA+w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C887VAG-4G-GAK9-RF 0 $2,610 CALL

C887VAG-S-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+ovrPOTS3GEVDORevAw/SMS/GPSMC5728V REMANUFACTURED C887VAG-S-K9-RF 3 $1,600 CALL

C887VAGW+7-E-K9 VDSL2 ADSL2 oPOTS 3G HSPA+R7wSMS GPS ETS WLAN REMANUFACTURED C887VAGW+7-E-K9-RF 0 $1,950 CALL

C887VAM-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C887VAM-K9-RF 151 $870 CALL

C887VAM-W-E-K9 887VA AnnexM router with802.11nETSI Compliant REMANUFACTURED C887VAM-W-E-K9-RF 9 $0 CALL

C887VAMG+7-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS(AnnexM)3G HSPA+R7w GPS M REMANUFACTURED C887VAMG+7-K9-RF 48 $1,650 CALL

C888-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C888-K9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

C888EG+7-K9 G.SHDSL w/  EFM(non-US)3.7G HSPA+R7 w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C888EG+7-K9-RF 26 $1,900 CALL

C891-24X/K9 Cisco 891 with 2GE/2SFP  and 24 Switch Ports REMANUFACTURED C891-24X/K9-RF 0 $3,500 CALL

C891F-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C891F-K9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

C891FJ-K9 Cisco 890 Series GigaE SecRouter Japan REMANUFACTURED C891FJ-K9-RF 2 $0 CALL

C891FW-A-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C891FW-A-K9-RF 14 $2,195 CALL

C891FW-E-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED C891FW-E-K9-RF 0 $2,320 CALL

C892F-CUBE-K9 C881 GE Fiber Secure Router with CUBE REMANUFACTURED C892F-CUBE-K9-RF 19 $2,045 CALL

C892FSP-K9 Cisco892FSP1GEand1GE/SFP HiPerfSecurityRouter REMANUFACTURED C892FSP-K9-RF 3 $1,795 CALL

C896VA-K9 896 VDSL2 ADSL2+overISDN 1GE/SFP Sec Router REMANUFACTURED C896VA-K9-RF 23 $1,795 CALL

C896VAG-LTE-GA-K9 GE SFP VDSL2/ADSL2+over ISDNnon-US4GLTE/HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C896VAG-LTEGAK9-RF 2 $2,695 CALL

C897VA-K9 897VDSL2/ADSL2+over POTs & 1GE/SFP SecRouter REMANUFACTURED C897VA-K9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

C897VA-M-K9 Cisco897AnnexM overPOTs and 1GE/SFP SecRouter REMANUFACTURED C897VA-M-K9-RF 6 $1,930 CALL

C897VAB-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+Bondng overPOTs and1GE/SFP Router REMANUFACTURED C897VAB-K9-RF 1 $2,110 CALL

C897VAG-LTE-GA-K9 GE SFP VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS(nonUS)4GLTE/HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C897VAG-LTEGAK9-RF 32 $2,795 CALL

C897VAM-W-E-K9 897AnnexM over POTs 1GE/SFP,802.11n ETSI Comp REMANUFACTURED C897VAM-W-E-K9-RF 3 $0 CALL

C897VAMG-LTE-GA-K9 GE SFP VDSL2/ADSL2+Annex MovrPTS 4G LTE/HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C897VAMGLTEGAK9-RF 22 $2,995 CALL

C897VAW-A-K9 897 VDSL2 ADSL2+ over POTs 1GE/SFP,802.11nFCC REMANUFACTURED C897VAW-A-K9-RF 11 $2,495 CALL



C897VAW-E-K9 VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTs1GE/SFP 802.11n ETSIComp REMANUFACTURED C897VAW-E-K9-RF 4 $2,670 CALL

C898EA-K9 Cis898G.SHDSL ATM/EFM Multimde1GE/SFP SecRout REMANUFACTURED C898EA-K9-RF 8 $1,795 CALL

C898EAG-LTE-GA-K9 Secure GE SFPRouter G.SHDSL(nonUS)4GLTE/HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED C898EAG-LTEGAK9-RF 5 $2,695 CALL

C899G-LTE-GA-K9 SecureGEandSFPRouterNonUS4GLTE/HSPA+w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C899G-LTE-GA-K9-RF 5 $2,935 CALL

C899G-LTE-NA-K9 SecureGERouter NAmerica4G LTE/HSPA+w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED C899G-LTE-NA-K9-RF 3 $2,795 CALL

C92VSS-C C6509-E, VSS Bundle REMANUFACTURED C92VSS-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

C9300-NM-2Q= Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Network Module, REMANUFACTURED C9300-NM-2Q-RF 1 $2,645 CALL

C9300-NM-4G= Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module, REMANUFACTURED C9300-NM-4G-RF 0 $530 CALL

C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, REMANUFACTURED C9300-NM-8X-RF 9 $2,645 CALL

C9400-LC-24XS= CiscoCatalyst9400Series24-Prt10GBEthernetSFP+REMANUFACTURED C9400-LC-24XS-RF 3 $24,480 CALL

C9400-LC-48T= CiscoCtayst9400Seris48-Prt10/100/1000(RJ-45)REMANUFACTURED C9400-LC-48T-RF 5 $7,140 CALL

C9400-LC-48U= CiscoCtlyt9400Sris48-PrtUPOE10/100/1000(RJ-45)REMANUFACTURED C9400-LC-48U-RF 65 $9,180 CALL

C9400-LC-48UX= CiscoCatlyst9400Sris48PrtUPOEw/24pmGig24pRJ-45REMANUFACTURED C9400-LC-48UX-RF 1 $11,500 CALL

C9400-PWR-3200AC= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series3200WACPowerSupplyREMANUFACTURED C9400-PWR3200AC-RF 2 $2,040 CALL

C9500-4PT-KIT= Extensinrilsandbrcketsfrfur-pintmounting REMANUFACTURED C9500-4PT-KIT-RF 0 $275 CALL

CAB-1900W-UK= Power Cord, 250 VAC 13A BS89/13 Plug, UK REMANUFACTURED CAB-1900W-UK-RF 7 $110 CALL

CAB-520-UCH2= UnivrslCab holdr forMCXconnctrs,2ndGeneration REMANUFACTURED CAB-520-UCH2-RF 9 $500 CALL

CAB-520-MULT-UCH2= UniversalCab holder forMCX connctors,qty 3pcs REMANUFACTURED CAB-520MULTUCH2-RF 11 $1,500 CALL

CAB-9AS-M= High Density 4 port EIA-232 to DB-9, DTE REMANUFACTURED CAB-9AS-M-RF 12 $315 CALL

CAB-AC-20A-SG-US3= N.AMRCATWISTLOCK,NEMAL6-20/Saf-DGrid250VAC20A REMANUFACTURED CAB-AC-20ASGUS3-RF 0 $535 CALL

CAB-AC-2500W-INT= Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, INTL REMANUFACTURED CAB-AC-2500WINT-RF 5 $50 CALL

CAB-AC-RA= Power Cord, Right Angle REMANUFACTURED CAB-AC-RA-RF 11 $55 CALL

CAB-AC= AC PowerCord,NorthAmerica,C13,NEMA 5-15P,2.1m REMANUFACTURED CAB-AC-RF 335 $55 CALL

CAB-AC10A-90L-UK= Spare 10A AC Pwr Cord, left-angle (UK) REMANUFACTURED CAB-AC10A-90LUK-RF 4 $50 CALL

CAB-ACE-RA Power Cord Europe, Right Angle REMANUFACTURED CAB-ACE-RA-RF 17 $0 CALL

CAB-ACE AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M REMANUFACTURED CAB-ACE-RF 13 $0 CALL

CAB-ACU AC Power Cord (UK), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m REMANUFACTURED CAB-ACU-RF 169 $0 CALL

CAB-ADSL-RJ45= RJ45 ADSL cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-ADSL-RJ45-RF 4 $60 CALL

CAB-ADSL-800-RJ11 ADSL RJ11-to-RJ11 Straight Cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-ADSL800RJ11-RF 23 $0 CALL

CAB-ASYNC-8= 8 PORT ASYNC CABLE REMANUFACTURED CAB-ASYNC-8-RF 0 $180 CALL

CAB-AUX-RJ45= Auxiliary Cable 8ft with RJ45 and DB25M REMANUFACTURED CAB-AUX-RJ45-RF 13 $30 CALL

CAB-C13-C14-2M= PowerCord JmprC13-C14 Connectors 2M Length  REMANUFACTURED CAB-C13-C14-2M-RF 6 $55 CALL

CAB-C13-C14-AC Powercord,C13 to C14(recessed receptacle),10A REMANUFACTURED CAB-C13-C14-AC-RF 26 $0 CALL

CAB-C13-CBN= CabintJumprPwrCrd,250 VAC 10A,C14-C13Connctor REMANUFACTURED CAB-C13-CBN-RF 26 $105 CALL

CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45= Console Cable 6ft with RJ45 and DB9F REMANUFACTURED CAB-CONSOLERJ45-RF 22 $30 CALL

CAB-DFC-OCTAL-1MF= 1 Meter 8 PRI DFC Cable - Female RJ45 REMANUFACTURED CAB-DFCOCTAL1MF-RF 1 $300 CALL

CAB-DFC-OCTAL-3MF= 3 Meter 8 PRI DFC Cable - Female RJ45 REMANUFACTURED CAB-DFCOCTAL3MF-RF 1 $400 CALL

CAB-E1-BNC= FSIP and MIP-CE1: BNC 75ohm/Unbal 5 meters REMANUFACTURED CAB-E1-BNC-RF 7 $110 CALL

CAB-E1-RJ45BNC= E1 Cable RJ45 to dual BNC (unbalanced) REMANUFACTURED CAB-E1-RJ45BNC-RF 12 $110 CALL

CAB-ETH-S-RJ45 Yellow CableEthernet,Straight-thru,RJ-45,6 ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-ETH-S-RJ45-RF 23 $20 CALL

CAB-HD8-ASYNC High Density 8-port EIA-232 Async Cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-HD8-ASYNC-RF 155 $150 CALL

CAB-L240-10-N-R= RA-N(m)toRPTNC(jack),LMR-240DB,10ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-L240-10-N-R-RF 1 $260 CALL

CAB-L400-20-N-N= 20ft(6m)UltraLowLoss LMR 400 Cabw/NConnectors REMANUFACTURED CAB-L400-20-N-N-RF 4 $270 CALL

CAB-L400-20-TNC-N= 20-ft(6m) UltraLowLoss LMR400Cab w/TNC-NCtr REMANUFACTURED CAB-L400-20TNCN-RF 6 $270 CALL

CAB-L400-50-TNC-N= 50ft (15m)UltraLowLossLMR400CableTNC-NConnctr REMANUFACTURED CAB-L400-50TNCN-RF 9 $535 CALL

CAB-L600-30-N-N= 30-ft(9.14m)UltraLowLossLMR600Cabw/NConnctrs REMANUFACTURED CAB-L600-30-N-N-RF 8 $805 CALL

CAB-MCP-LC= Mode Conditioning Patch cable; LC connector REMANUFACTURED CAB-MCP-LC-RF 12 $530 CALL

CAB-MCP50-SC= ModeConditiningPatchcab;SCconnctr50micrnfibr REMANUFACTURED CAB-MCP50-SC-RF 1 $500 CALL

CAB-MIC-20M= Mic Cable 20m REMANUFACTURED CAB-MIC-20M-RF 1 $247 CALL

CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC 8 Lead Octal Cable (68 pin to 8 Male RJ-45s) REMANUFACTURED CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-RF 7 $200 CALL

CAB-PRE5-BTB= Board to board cab for PRE5 interconnection REMANUFACTURED CAB-PRE5-BTB-RF 3 $200 CALL

CAB-RPS2300-E Spare RPS Cable for Cat 3K-E, 2960 PoE ISR G2 REMANUFACTURED CAB-RPS2300-E-RF 21 $0 CALL

CAB-RPS2300 RPS2300 Cable-other than E-Series Switches REMANUFACTURED CAB-RPS2300-RF 29 $0 CALL

CAB-SPWR-150CM= Catalyst3750X and 3850 StackPowerCable 150 CM REMANUFACTURED CAB-SPWR-150CM-RF 78 $205 CALL

CAB-SPWR-30CM= Catalyst3750X & 3850 Stack PowerCable 30CM  REMANUFACTURED CAB-SPWR-30CM-RF 683 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-232FC RS-232 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial,10Ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-232FC-RF 0 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-232MT RS-232 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-232MT-RF 0 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-449FC RS449 Cable,DCE Female to Smart Serial,10Feet REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-449FC-RF 6 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-449MT RS-449 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial,10Feet REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-449MT-RF 3 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-530FC-EXT= RS530 Female DCE cab w/ extended cntrol leads REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-530FCEXT-RF 1 $200 CALL

CAB-SS-V35FC V.35 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial,10Feet REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-V35FC-RF 24 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-V35MC-EXT= V35 Male DCE cable w/ extended control leads REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-V35MCEXT-RF 0 $200 CALL

CAB-SS-V35MT V.35 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-V35MT-RF 41 $100 CALL

CAB-SS-V35MT-EXT= V35 Male DTE cable w/ extended control leads REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-V35MTEXT-RF 0 $230 CALL

CAB-SS-X21MT X.21 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet REMANUFACTURED CAB-SS-X21MT-RF 32 $100 CALL

CAB-STACK-1M-NH= CiscoStackWise1M NonHalogenLeadFreeStckingCab REMANUFACTURED CAB-STACK-1M-NH-RF 9 $250 CALL

CAB-STACK-1M= Cisco StackWise 1M Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-STACK-1M-RF 0 $200 CALL

CAB-STACK-3M-NH= StackWise3M NonHalogenLeadFree Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-STACK-3M-NH-RF 5 $350 CALL

CAB-STACK-3M= Cisco StackWise 3M Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-STACK-3M-RF 36 $300 CALL

CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-STACK-50CM-RF 76 $0 CALL

CAB-STK-E-0.5M= Cisco Bladeswitch 0.5M stack cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-STK-E-0.5M-RF 77 $105 CALL

CAB-STK-E-1M= Cisco Bladeswitch 1M stack cable Spare REMANUFACTURED CAB-STK-E-1M-RF 203 $210 CALL

CAB-STK-E-3M= Cisco Bladeswitch 3M stack cable REMANUFACTURED CAB-STK-E-3M-RF 91 $315 CALL

CAB-V35MT V.35 Cable, DTE, Male, 10ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-V35MT-RF 16 $100 CALL



CAB-VCDC-20M= PrecisionHDCamDaisy-ChaincabFor ViscaCntrl20m REMANUFACTURED CAB-VCDC-20M-RF 5 $264 CALL

CAB-VCDC-6.5M= PrecisionHDCamDaisy-ChainCabForViscaCntrl6.5m REMANUFACTURED CAB-VCDC-6.5M-RF 1 $149 CALL

CAB-X21MT X.21 Cable, DTE, Male, 10ft REMANUFACTURED CAB-X21MT-RF 1 $100 CALL

CABLETRAY-09= CableTrayAssembly for CISCO7609/Cat6509-NEB-A REMANUFACTURED CABLETRAY-09-RF 1 $600 CALL

CABLETRAY-09S= Cable Tray Assembly for CISCO7609-S REMANUFACTURED CABLETRAY-09S-RF 2 $600 CALL

CAB-RFGW3G60QTIMF= TenquadShieldRFCables inUCH2RFGW/3G60 toHFC3m REMANUFACTURED CABRFGW3G60QTIMFRF 3 $800 CALL

CAB-RFSW520QTIMF2= RF cable bundle RF line card HFC plant 3m  REMANUFACTURED CABRFSW520QTIMF2RF 2 $2,000 CALL

CAB-RFSW520QTIMM2= RF cable bundle, RF line card to RFSwitch,1m, REMANUFACTURED CABRFSW520QTIMM2RF 12 $2,000 CALL

CAB-RFSW520QTPMF2= QuadShieldRFcablebundleRF SwitchtoHFCplant,3m REMANUFACTURED CABRFSW520QTPMF2RF 19 $2,000 CALL

CABSWADV20UBRTOSW=RFCab bunforRFSW-ADV,20X20onUBR toRFSW-ADV,1M REMANUFACTURED CABSWADV20UBR2SWRF 3 $2,000 CALL

CABSWADV3GUBRTOSW=RFCableBun for RFSW-ADV3GX60 onUBR-RFSW-ADV1M REMANUFACTURED CABSWADV3GUBR-S-RF 4 $2,000 CALL

CBR-8-CCAP-CHASS= Cisco cBR-8 Series CCAP Router REMANUFACTURED CBR-8-CCAPCHASS-RF 0 $47,600 CALL

CBR-AC-PS= AC Power Supply for the cBR - CCAP Router REMANUFACTURED CBR-AC-PS-RF 0 $2,800 CALL

CBR-CABLE-8X16= Quad-shieldRFcableBUN, PIC Card to RF Plant REMANUFACTURED CBR-CABLE-8X16-RF 10 $2,000 CALL

CBR-CCAP-LC-40G-R= TheDOCSISandMPEGlinecrd(base)forcBR RPHY REMANUFACTURED CBR-CCAP-LC40GR-RF 0 $20,200 CALL

CBR-CCAP-SUP-160G= Suprvsrfor cBRseriesincludsRP&FPfunctionality REMANUFACTURED CBR-CCAPSUP160G-RF 0 $60,000 CALL

CBR-DC-PS= DC Power Supply for the cBR - CCAP Router REMANUFACTURED CBR-DC-PS-RF 5 $2,800 CALL

CBR-DC-PWR-TRAY= Mech assemby-DC Power Supplies installed here REMANUFACTURED CBR-DC-PWR-TRAY-RF 1 $2,100 CALL

CBR-LC-BLANK= Blank for the cBR LC slot REMANUFACTURED CBR-LC-BLANK-RF 0 $2,000 CALL

CBR-LC-8D31-16U31= CBR CCAP LineCard-2 D3.1 DSMod & 1D3.1 US Mod REMANUFACTURED CBR-LC8D3116U31-RF 0 $38,200 CALL

CBR-PEM-AC-6M= AC PWR input mod (thefacilityconnectivity pt) REMANUFACTURED CBR-PEM-AC-6M-RF 0 $5,200 CALL

CBR-PEM-DC-6M= DC PWR input mod(facility connectivity prt) REMANUFACTURED CBR-PEM-DC-6M-RF 5 $8,000 CALL

CBR-RF-PIC= The Working (through) RF PIC cBR. REMANUFACTURED CBR-RF-PIC-RF 3 $10,000 CALL

CBR-RF-PROT-PIC= The Protect RF PIC for cBR. REMANUFACTURED CBR-RF-PROT-PIC-RF 1 $32,300 CALL

CBR-SUP-SSD= SSD Drive - plugs into the SUP PIC Detachable REMANUFACTURED CBR-SUP-SSD-RF 1 $2,600 CALL

CBR-SUP-8X10G-PIC= SUP PIC - has 8x10GE and management ports. REMANUFACTURED CBR-SUP8X10GPIC-RF 0 $12,500 CALL

CABRFSW3G60QTIMM2= 4shield RFcable bun, 3g60 LC to RF Switch, 1m REMANUFACTURED CBRFSW3G60QTIMM2RF 5 $1,600 CALL

CABRFSW3G60QTPMF2= 4shield RFcable bun,RF Switch to HFC plant,3m REMANUFACTURED CBRFSW3G60QTPMF2RF 0 $1,600 CALL

CCS-HD-250GB= ContentSec250GBHDforESA C170,SMA M170WSA S170 REMANUFACTURED CCS-HD-250GB-RF 3 $450 CALL

CCS-HD-300GB= CiscoContntSec300GBHDforESA Cx70X1070SMA M670 REMANUFACTURED CCS-HD-300GB--RF 2 $1,050 CALL

CCS-HDD-600GB= ContentSec 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED CCS-HDD-600GB-RF 1 $1,050 CALL

CCS-MEM-2GB= Secmemupgrdekit,qty4,DDR3,256Mx72(2GB),800MHz REMANUFACTURED CCS-MEM-2GB-RF 3 $1,280 CALL

CCS-PWR-AC-650W= CiscoContent SecACPowerSup650Wforx80Appliance REMANUFACTURED CCS-PWR-AC-650W-RF 3 $450 CALL

CCS-PWR-AC-770W= Cis Content Sec AC PWR Supply 770Wfor x90appl REMANUFACTURED CCS-PWR-AC-770W-RF 2 $675 CALL

CCS-PWR-ACV2-650W= CiscoContentSecACPowrSuply650Wforx90Appliance REMANUFACTURED CCS-PWRACV2650W-RF 0 $650 CALL

CDB-3850-24U-L CiscoDigitalBuildingCat3850 24PrtUPOEBun REMANUFACTURED CDB-3850-24U-L-RF 3 $5,795 CALL

CDB-8P Catalyst Digital Building 8 Port PoE+ REMANUFACTURED CDB-8P-RF 1 $985 CALL

CDB-MNT-FLEX-C14= Flex mount,IEC C14,CatlytDigitalBuildingsries REMANUFACTURED CDB-MNT-FLEXC14-RF 2 $138 CALL

CFP-100G-LR4= 100GBASE-LR4 CFP Module REMANUFACTURED CFP-100G-LR4-RF 7 $60,865 CALL

CFP-100G-SR10= 100GBASE-SR10 CFP transceiver, 100m OM3 MMF REMANUFACTURED CFP-100G-SR10-RF 5 $16,800 CALL

CFP-40G-FR CFP 40GBASE-FR optical transceiver module REMANUFACTURED CFP-40G-FR-RF 0 $60,000 CALL

CFP-40G-LR4 40GBASE-LR4 CFP Module REMANUFACTURED CFP-40G-LR4-RF 0 $13,995 CALL

CFP-40G-SR4= 40GBASE-SR4 CFP Module with MPO connector REMANUFACTURED CFP-40G-SR4-RF 0 $3,995 CALL

CGM-3G-EVDO-V= Connected Grid Mod-3GVerizonEV-DORevA/0/1xRTT REMANUFACTURED CGM-3G-EVDO-V-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

CGM-3G-HSPA-A= ConnctdGridMod-3GAT&THSPA+/UMTS/GSM/GPRS/EDGE REMANUFACTURED CGM-3G-HSPA-A-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

CGM-3G-HSPA-AB-G= ConnectdGridMod3G(AllBnds)HSPA+/UMTS/GSM/EDGE REMANUFACTURED CGM-3G-HSPA-ABG-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

CGM-3G-HSPA-G= Connected GridMod 3G HSPA+/UMTS/GSM/GPRS/EDGE REMANUFACTURED CGM-3G-HSPA-G-RF 3 $1,200 CALL

CGM-4G-LTE-MNA= 4G/LTE CGM for US-ATT,Verizon,Sprint,Canada REMANUFACTURED CGM-4G-LTE-MNA-RF 0 $1,265 CALL

CGR-2010-SEC/K9 CiscoCGR2010 securityBundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CGR-2010-SEC/K9-RF 0 $5,340 CALL

CGR-2010/K9 CscoCGR2010w/2GE4GRWICslot256MB CF1GBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED CGR-2010/K9-RF 13 $4,790 CALL

CGR-BATT-4AH= 4 AH Battery Backup for CGR1200 REMANUFACTURED CGR-BATT-4AH-RF 1 $500 CALL

CGR-LA-NF-NF= Lightning Arrestor for Cisco CGR1120 & IW3702 REMANUFACTURED CGR-LA-NF-NF-RF 9 $320 CALL

CGR-LA-NM-NF= Lightning Arrestor for Cisco CGR1240 & IW3702 REMANUFACTURED CGR-LA-NM-NF-RF 5 $310 CALL

CGR-PMK-BAND Band strap for CGR1000 series, Set of Two (2) REMANUFACTURED CGR-PMK-BAND-RF 0 $150 CALL

CGR-PMK1000= PoleMountKt for Cisco1000SerConnectGridRouter REMANUFACTURED CGR-PMK1000-RF 27 $275 CALL

CGR1120/K9 W/2 ModSlots,2 GE,2 serial,6 FE LAN,Wi-Fi,GPS REMANUFACTURED CGR1120/K9-RF 2 $2,350 CALL

CGR1240/K9 CGR1240w/4modSlots,2GE,2Ser,4FE LAN,Wi-Fi,GPS REMANUFACTURED CGR1240/K9-RF 3 $4,065 CALL

CGS-2520-16S-8PC CGS2520 fr/rear cabling2GE,16-SFP,8-10/100PoE REMANUFACTURED CGS-2520-16S8PC-RF 1 $4,875 CALL

CGS-2520-24TC CiscoCGS2520frtrearCablingw2GE24-10/100copper REMANUFACTURED CGS-2520-24TC-RF 7 $5,085 CALL

CHAS-RFGW-10= RFGW-10 Chassis inc Fan Tray Spare REMANUFACTURED CHAS-RFGW-10-RF 0 $30,000 CALL

CHAS-UBR7225VXR= UBR7225VXR Chassis, Spare REMANUFACTURED CHAS-UBR7225VXR-RF 0 $7,500 CALL

CIAC-GW-IP10 Cisco Physical Access Input Module REMANUFACTURED CIAC-GW-IP10-RF 43 $550 CALL

CIAC-GW-K9 Cisco Physical Access Gateway REMANUFACTURED CIAC-GW-K9-RF 0 $950 CALL

CIAC-GW-OP8 Cisco Physical Access  Output Module REMANUFACTURED CIAC-GW-OP8-RF 0 $550 CALL

CIAC-GW-RDR Cisco Physical Access Reader Mod REMANUFACTURED CIAC-GW-RDR-RF 0 $650 CALL

CISCO-FIPS-KIT= TamperProof for80/18/28/38/72/73Routers & ASA REMANUFACTURED CISCO-FIPS-KIT-RF 11 $200 CALL

CISCO1905-SEC/K9 C1905 HWIC-1T, CAB-SS-V35MT,256F/256D,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED CISCO1905-SECK9-RF 3 $0 CALL

CISCO1905/K9 C1905 2GE,HWIC-1T,CAB-SS-V35MT256F/256D,IPBse REMANUFACTURED CISCO1905/K9-RF 8 $0 CALL

CISCO1906C/K9 Router,2GE,HWIC1T,CABSSV35MT,256F/256D,IPBase REMANUFACTURED CISCO1906C/K9-RF 7 $0 CALL

CISCO1921-SEC/K9 Cisco 1921/K9 w/ 2GE, SEC Lic PAK,512D,256 FS REMANUFACTURED CISCO1921-SECK9-RF 4 $1,795 CALL

CISCO1921/K9 C1921 Mod Rtr, 2 GE,2 EHWIC, 512DRAM, IP Base REMANUFACTURED CISCO1921/K9-RF 671 $1,195 CALL

CISCO1921DC/K9 ModRoutrDCPower,2GE,2EHWICslots,512MB IP Base REMANUFACTURED CISCO1921DC/K9-RF 8 $1,495 CALL

CISCO1921-T1SEC/K9 C1921T1Bun incl.HWIC-1DSU-T1,256F/512D,SECLic REMANUFACTURED CISCO1921T1SECK9RF 1 $2,295 CALL

CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941-SECK9-RF 22 $2,495 CALL



CISCO1941/K9 1941w2GE2 EHWICslots256MB CF512MB DRAM,IPBase REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941/K9-RF 441 $1,595 CALL

CISCO1941-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC BUN for 1941 ISR platform REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941HSECK9-RF 1 $5,345 CALL

CISCO1941W-A/K9 Cisco1941Routerw/ 802.11 a/b/g/n FCC WLAN ISM REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941W-A/K9-RF 11 $2,095 CALL

CISCO1941W-C/K9 C1941Routerw/802.11 a/b/g/nChinaComplWLAN ISM REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941W-C/K9-RF 0 $2,095 CALL

CISCO1941W-I/K9 C1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n IsraelCompliant REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941W-I/K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

CISCO1941W-P/K9 1941Routrw/802.11a/b/g/nJapanCompliantWLANISM REMANUFACTURED CISCO1941W-P/K9-RF 2 $0 CALL

CISCO2801C/K9 CSrs,2FE,4slots2HWICs,2PVDMs,2AIMs,128F/384D REMANUFACTURED CISCO2801C/K9-RF 6 $0 CALL

CISCO2811C/K9 CSrs,2FEs,4HWICs,2PVDMs,1NME,2AIMs,128F/512D REMANUFACTURED CISCO2811C/K9-RF 5 $0 CALL

CISCO2821C/K9 2821C-Ser2GE4HWIC,3PVDM,1NME-X,2AIM,128F/512D REMANUFACTURED CISCO2821C/K9-RF 8 $0 CALL

CISCO2901-SEC/K9 Cisco 2901 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2901-SECK9-RF 7 $3,800 CALL

CISCO2901-V/K9 Cisco 2901 UC Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2901-V/K9-RF 23 $3,800 CALL

CISCO2901/K9 2901w2 GE4 EHWIC2 DSP256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPBase REMANUFACTURED CISCO2901/K9-RF 328 $2,625 CALL

CISCO2901-16TS/K9 C2901 w/ HWIC-16A +2 CAB-HD8-ASYNC TermSvrBun REMANUFACTURED CISCO290116TSK9-RF 0 $3,495 CALL

CISCO2901-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM mod HSECbundles for 2901 ISR platform REMANUFACTURED CISCO2901HSEC+K9RF 0 $6,945 CALL

CISCO2911-DC/K9 2911w/3GE4 EHWIC2DSP1SM,256MB CF,512MBDRAM+DC REMANUFACTURED CISCO2911-DC/K9-RF 65 $3,245 CALL

CISCO2911-SEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2911-SECK9-RF 116 $4,725 CALL

CISCO2911-V/K9 Cisco 2911 UC Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2911-V/K9-RF 36 $4,475 CALL

CISCO2911/K9 2911w3 GE4 EHWIC2 DSP1SM256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO2911/K9-RF 471 $3,550 CALL

CISCO2911-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISMmoduleHSECbundles for 2911 ISRplatform REMANUFACTURED CISCO2911HSC+K9-RF 11 $7,645 CALL

CISCO2921-SEC/K9 Cisco 2921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2921-SECK9-RF 18 $6,050 CALL

CISCO2921-V/K9 Cisco 2921 UC Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2921-V/K9-RF 1 $5,900 CALL

CISCO2921/K9 2921w3 GE4 EHWIC3 DSP1SM256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO2921/K9-RF 197 $4,875 CALL

CISCO2951-DC/K9 C2951w/3GE4EHWIC3DSP2SM256MB CF512MB DRAM+DC REMANUFACTURED CISCO2951-DC/K9-RF 0 $8,200 CALL

CISCO2951-SEC/K9 Cisco 2951 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2951-SECK9-RF 11 $11,075 CALL

CISCO2951-V/K9 Cisco 2951 UC Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO2951-V/K9-RF 2 $11,075 CALL

CISCO2951/K9 2951w3GE4 EHWIC3 DSP2 SM256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO2951/K9-RF 236 $9,900 CALL

CISCO3825C/K9 CSeriesw/AC PWR,2GE,1SFP,2NME,4HWIC,128F/512D REMANUFACTURED CISCO3825C/K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

CISCO3925-SEC/K9 Cisco 3925 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925-SECK9-RF 4 $14,400 CALL

CISCO3925-V/K9 Cisco 3925 UC Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925-V/K9-RF 3 $14,250 CALL

CISCO3925/K9 3925wSPE1003GE4EHWIC4DSP2SM256MBCF1GBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925/K9-RF 85 $12,550 CALL

CISCO3925E-V/K9 Cisco3925EVoiceBdlePVDM3-64,UCLicPAK,FLCUBE25 REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925E-V/K9-RF 0 $22,195 CALL

CISCO3925E/K9 C3925E SPE200,4GE,3EHWIC,3DSP,2SM,256CF1G,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925E/K9-RF 16 $16,500 CALL

CISCO3925E-SEC/K9 Cisco 3925E Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925ESECK9-RF 6 $18,000 CALL

CISCO3925-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISMmodule HSECbundls for 3925 ISRplatform REMANUFACTURED CISCO3925HSEC+K9RF 0 $16,750 CALL

CISCO3945-SEC/K9 Cisco 3945 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3945-SECK9-RF 0 $19,025 CALL

CISCO3945-V/K9 Cisco 3945 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC Lic PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3945-V/K9-RF 9 $18,875 CALL

CISCO3945/K9 3945wSPE1503GE4EHWIC4DSP4SM256MBCF1GBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO3945/K9-RF 66 $17,175 CALL

CISCO3945E-V/K9 Cisco 3945E Voice Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3945E-V/K9-RF 1 $28,950 CALL

CISCO3945E/K9 C3945E SPE250,4GE,3EHWIC3DSP4SM,256 CF,1G,IPB REMANUFACTURED CISCO3945E/K9-RF 37 $22,425 CALL

CISCO3945E-SEC/K9 Cisco 3945E Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED CISCO3945ESECK9-RF 7 $23,000 CALL

CISCO5915RA-K9 Cisco 5915 ESR - PC104, Rugged, Air-cooled REMANUFACTURED CISCO5915RA-K9-RF 11 $4,105 CALL

CISCO5940RA-K9 Cisco5940-cPCI,3U,Rugged,Air-cooled/AES REMANUFACTURED CISCO5940RA-K9-RF 0 $19,995 CALL

CISCO7603-S= Cisco 7603-S Chassis Spare REMANUFACTURED CISCO7603-S-RF 0 $2,500 CALL

CISCO7604 Cisco 7604 Chassis REMANUFACTURED CISCO7604-RF 0 $0 CALL

CISCO7606-S Cisco 7606S Chassis REMANUFACTURED CISCO7606-S-RF 0 $0 CALL

CISCO7609-S Cisco 7609-S Chassis including fans REMANUFACTURED CISCO7609-S-RF 1 $0 CALL

CISCO7613 CISCO7613 Chassis with Highspeed FAN2 REMANUFACTURED CISCO7613-RF 2 $0 CALL

CISCO7613-S= Cisco 7613-S Chassis REMANUFACTURED CISCO7613-S-RF 0 $15,995 CALL

CISCO861W-GN-A-K9 861 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n FCC Comp REMANUFACTURED CISCO861W-GNAK9-RF 6 $799 CALL

CISCO861W-GN-E-K9 861 Ethernet Security Router802.11n ETSI Comp REMANUFACTURED CISCO861W-GNEK9-RF 19 $799 CALL

CISCO861W-GN-P-K9 861 Ethernet Security Router 802.11nJapanComp REMANUFACTURED CISCO861W-GNPK9-RF 0 $799 CALL

CISCO866VAE-K9 866VAE Secure router w VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN REMANUFACTURED CISCO866VAE-K9-RF 8 $549 CALL

CISCO866VAE Cisco886VAE router with VDSL2/ADSL2+over ISDN REMANUFACTURED CISCO866VAE-RF 13 $429 CALL

CISCO867VAE-K9 Cisco867VAESecRouter w VDSL2/ADSL2+over POTS REMANUFACTURED CISCO867VAE-K9-RF 175 $549 CALL

CISCO867VAE Cisco 867VAE router with VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS REMANUFACTURED CISCO867VAE-RF 15 $429 CALL

CISCO881-K9 881 Ethernet Sec Router REMANUFACTURED CISCO881-K9-RF 104 $649 CALL

CISCO881-SEC-K9 Cisco881 Ethernet SecRouter w/ Adv IPServices REMANUFACTURED CISCO881-SEC-K9-RF 3 $799 CALL

CISCO886VA-K9 Cisco 886 VDSL/ADSL over ISDN MultimodeRouter REMANUFACTURED CISCO886VA-K9-RF 0 $699 CALL

CISCO886VA-SEC-K9 C886 VDSL/ADSL o ISDN Multi-mode RouterAdv IP REMANUFACTURED CISCO886VASECK9-RF 2 $849 CALL

CISCO887VA-K9 Cisco 887 VDSL/ADSL over POTS MultimodeRouter REMANUFACTURED CISCO887VA-K9-RF 39 $699 CALL

CISCO887VA-M-K9 887 VDSL/ADSL AnnexM over POTS MultiModeRoutr REMANUFACTURED CISCO887VA-M-K9-RF 4 $699 CALL

CISCO887VA-SEC-K9 887VDSL/ADSL over POTS Multi-modeRouterAdv IP REMANUFACTURED CISCO887VASECK9-RF 0 $849 CALL

CISCO888-K9 Cisco888 G.SHDSL Sec Router w/ ISDN B/U REMANUFACTURED CISCO888-K9-RF 112 $749 CALL

CISCO888-SEC-K9 Cisco888G.SHDSL SecRouterISDN B/U Adv IP SVCS REMANUFACTURED CISCO888-SEC-K9-RF 4 $899 CALL

CISCO888E-K9 Cisco 888E EFM Router with ISDN backup REMANUFACTURED CISCO888E-K9-RF 1 $995 CALL

CISCO888W-GN-E-K9 888 G.SHDSL SecRouterISDN B/U802.11n ETSIComp REMANUFACTURED CISCO888W-GNEK9-RF 0 $1,099 CALL

CISCO891-K9 Cisco 891 GigaE SecRouter REMANUFACTURED CISCO891-K9-RF 114 $1,295 CALL

CISCO891W-AGN-A-K9 Cisco891 GigaE SecRoutr 802.11n a/b/g FCCComp REMANUFACTURED CISCO891WAGNAK9-RF 7 $1,845 CALL

CISCO891W-AGN-N-K9 GigaE SecRtr w/ 802.11n a/b/g Australia Comp REMANUFACTURED CISCO891WAGNNK9-RF 1 $1,845 CALL

CISCO892-K9 Cisco 892 GigaE SecRouter REMANUFACTURED CISCO892-K9-RF 86 $1,295 CALL

CISCO892F-K9 Cisco 892 GigaE SecRouter with SFP REMANUFACTURED CISCO892F-K9-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

CISCO892FW-A-K9 Cisco892GigaE SecRouterSFP w/ 802.11nFCC Comp REMANUFACTURED CISCO892FW-A-K9-RF 8 $2,045 CALL

CISCO892J-K9 Cisco 892 GigaE SecRouter Japan REMANUFACTURED CISCO892J-K9-RF 0 $895 CALL

CISCO892W-AGN-P-K9 Cis GigaESecRouterw/802.11n a/b/g/JapanComp REMANUFACTURED CISCO892WAGNPK9-RF 5 $1,195 CALL



CIVS-6KA-GNECK= GooseNeckMount for 35xx,6k and 7030 IPDomes REMANUFACTURED CIVS-6KA-GNECK-RF 14 $150 CALL

CIVS-6KA-PENCAP= Pendant Cap  for 35xx, 6k, and 7030 IP Domes REMANUFACTURED CIVS-6KA-PENCAP-RF 7 $120 CALL

CIVS-6KA-PENHEAD= Ceiling mountfor35xx,6k and7030 IP Domes REMANUFACTURED CIVS-6KAPENHEAD-RF 7 $150 CALL

CIVS-6KA-POLEMNT= Pole Mount for 35xx, 6k, and 7030 IP Domes REMANUFACTURED CIVS-6KAPOLEMNT-RF 8 $150 CALL

CIVS-6KA-VRCNDBS= VR Conduit Base for 3520 and 6020 IP Cameras REMANUFACTURED CIVS-6KAVRCNDBS-RF 12 $100 CALL

CIVS-8KA-MOUNT Mount  for 8000 series cameras REMANUFACTURED CIVS-8KA-MOUNT-RF 0 $150 CALL

CIVS-HDD-1000= 1TB SATA Drive for CIVS-MSP REMANUFACTURED CIVS-HDD-1000-RF 4 $988 CALL

CIVS-IPC-2835 VideoSurveillance SD OutdoorIP PTZ Camera,PAL REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-2835-RF 7 $3,900 CALL

CIVS-IPC-3050 Cisco1.2MP Ruggedized Outdoor WDR Dome Camera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-3050-RF 2 $1,250 CALL

CIVS-IPC-3421V Cisco VideoSurveillance1MP IPIndoorDomeCamera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-3421V-RF 6 $1,125 CALL

CIVS-IPC-3520= VideoSurveillanceIP DomeBody,Indoor,1MP DN,IO REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-3520-RF 5 $1,275 CALL

CIVS-IPC-3530= VideoSurveillanceIPDomeBodyOutdoor,1MP DN, IO REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-3530-RF 15 $1,550 CALL

CIVS-IPC-3535= VideoSurveillanceIPDomeBodyOutdoor1.3MP DN,IO REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-3535-RF 6 $1,550 CALL

CIVS-IPC-4500E Cisco 4500E IP Camera, HD, Day/Night REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-4500E-RF 0 $1,800 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6000P HD Box IP Camera, 1080P, P-Iris REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6000P-RF 8 $1,225 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6020= VideoSurveillanceIP CameraIndoor HD Dome Body REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6020-RF 9 $1,675 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6030= VideoSurveillanceIPCameraOutdoorVR HDDomeBody REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6030-RF 10 $1,850 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6050= VideoSurveillanceIPCameraOutdoorRuggedizedM12 REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6050-RF 12 $1,250 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6400 Video Surveillance IP Camera,HD Bullet Camera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6400-RF 16 $1,925 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6400E= VideoSurveillanceIPCameraHDBulletCamera,VR,IR REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6400E-RF 9 $1,925 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6500PD= HD Box IP Camera,1080P, P-Iris, DSP REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6500PD-RF 3 $1,425 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6620= CiscoDome IPCamera,Indoor,1080pDN,WDRIO REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6620-RF 0 $1,800 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6630= Cisco Dome IP Camera,Outdoor,1080p DN, WDRIO REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6630-RF 11 $2,100 CALL

CIVS-IPC-6930 CiscoVideoSurveillanceHD OutdoorIP PTZ Camera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-6930-RF 0 $6,900 CALL

CIVS-IPC-7030= CiscoVideoSurveillance5MP IPOutdoorDomeCamera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-7030-RF 3 $2,025 CALL

CIVS-IPC-7030E= Cis Video Surveillance5MPIPOutdr DomeCamra,IR REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-7030E-RF 3 $2,025 CALL

CIVS-IPC-7070 Cisco 5MP 360 Degreee Dome Camera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-7070-RF 0 $1,900 CALL

CIVS-IPC-7530PD= Cis VideoSurveilnce5MP IPOutdr DomeCam,DSP,IR REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-7530PD-RF 6 $2,225 CALL

CIVS-IPC-VTM38= Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel 3-8mm Tamron REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-VTM38-RF 0 $395 CALL

CIVS-IPC-VTM55= Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel 5-50mm Tamron REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPC-VTM55-RF 0 $450 CALL

CIVS-IPCA-VCM31-8= Megapixel P- Iris Lens, 3.1-8mm REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPCAVCM318-RF 10 $400 CALL

CIVS-IPC-VFM15-50= Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel15-50mm Fujinon REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPCVFM1550-RF 0 $375 CALL

CIVS-IPC-VFM28-12= Cisco IPCameraLens Megapixel 2.8-12mm Fujinon REMANUFACTURED CIVS-IPCVFM2812-RF 0 $295 CALL

CIVS-PA-CTMFLSH= CeilngTileFlushPlate for283X 6930PTZ IPCamera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-PA-CTMFLSH-RF 14 $90 CALL

CIVS-PA-INFLSH= IndoorFlushMountHousefor283X 6930PTZ IPCamera REMANUFACTURED CIVS-PA-INFLSH-RF 6 $250 CALL

CIVS-SENC-4P Video Encoder, 4-port, Standalone REMANUFACTURED CIVS-SENC-4P-RF 2 $1,600 CALL

CIVS-SENC-8P Video Encoder, 8-port, Standalone REMANUFACTURED CIVS-SENC-8P-RF 14 $2,400 CALL

CMP-DIN-MNT= DIN Rail Mount For Compact Switch REMANUFACTURED CMP-DIN-MNT-RF 3 $105 CALL

CMPCT-DIN-MNT= DIN RailMountFor3560-CXand2960-CXCmpctSwthREMANUFACTURED CMPCT-DIN-MNT-RF 20 $105 CALL

CMPT-RTX-0-13 Compact Node Rev. Tx, DFB , 1310nm, 0dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-0-13-RF 2 $756 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1310 Compact Node  Rev.Tx,CWDM ,1310nm,3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1310-RF 11 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1470 Compact Node  Rev. Tx,CWDM ,1470nm,3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1470-RF 2 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1490 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1490nm, 3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1490-RF 1 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1510 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1510nm, 3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1510-RF 0 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1530 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1530nm, 3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1530-RF 2 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1550 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1550nm, 3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1550-RF 1 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1570 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1570nm, 3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1570-RF 1 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-3-1610 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1610nm, 3dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-3-1610-RF 2 $1,836 CALL

CMPT-RTX-6-1510 Compact Node Rev.Tx,CWDM ,1510nm,6dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-6-1510-RF 1 $2,197 CALL

CMPT-RTX-6-1590 Compact Node  Rev. Tx, CWDM , 1590nm, 6dBm REMANUFACTURED CMPT-RTX-6-1590-RF 1 $2,197 CALL

CP-3905 Cisco UnifiedSIP Phone3905,Charcoal,StdHandst REMANUFACTURED CP-3905-RF 1753 $0 CALL

CP-6841-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco6841PhnefrMPP,CEPwrAdapter REMANUFACTURED CP-6841-3PWCEK9-RF 1 $225 CALL

CP-6841-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco6841PhonefrMPP,UKPwrAdptr REMANUFACTURED CP-6841-3PWUKK9-RF 1 $225 CALL

CP-6851-3PCC-K9= Cisco 6851 Phone for MPP, Grey, REMANUFACTURED CP-6851-3PCC-K9-RF 0 $285 CALL

CP-6901-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6901,Charcoal,Standard handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6901-C-K9-RF 443 $0 CALL

CP-6901-CL-K9= Cisco UC Phone 6901,Charcoal,Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6901-CL-K9-RF 13 $110 CALL

CP-6901-W-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6901, White, Standard handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6901-W-K9-RF 13 $0 CALL

CP-6901-WL-K9= Cisco UC Phone 6901, White, Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6901-WL-K9-RF 22 $135 CALL

CP-6911-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6911,Charcoal,Standard handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6911-C-K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

CP-6911-CBE-K9= 6911 IP phone char. std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-6911-CBE-K9-RF 1 $300 CALL

CP-6911-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6911,Charcoal,Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6911-CL-K9-RF 9 $0 CALL

CP-6911-W-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6911, White, Standard handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6911-W-K9-RF 6 $0 CALL

CP-6921-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone6921,Charcoal, Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6921-C-K9-RF 31 $0 CALL

CP-6921-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6921, Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED CP-6921-CL-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-6921-W-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6921, Arctic White,Std Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6921-W-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-6921-WL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6921, ArcticWhite,SlimlnHandst REMANUFACTURED CP-6921-WL-K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

CP-6941-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6941,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6941-C-K9-RF 18 $0 CALL

CP-6941-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6941,Charcoal,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6941-CL-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-6941-W-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6941, Arctic White,Std Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6941-W-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-6941-WL-K9= CiscoUCPhone6941,ArcticWhite,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6941-WL-K9-RF 9 $290 CALL

CP-6945-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6945,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6945-C-K9-RF 159 $0 CALL

CP-6945-CBE-K9= 6945 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-6945-CBE-K9-RF 10 $575 CALL

CP-6945-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6945, Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED CP-6945-CL-K9-RF 3 $0 CALL

CP-6945-CLBE-K9= 6945 IP phone char. Slim with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-6945-CLBE-K9-RF 0 $575 CALL



CP-6945-W-K9= CiscoUCPhone6945,ArcticWhite,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6945-W-K9-RF 13 $410 CALL

CP-6945-WL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6945,ArcticWhite,SlimlneHndset REMANUFACTURED CP-6945-WL-K9-RF 38 $0 CALL

CP-6961-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6961,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6961-C-K9-RF 26 $0 CALL

CP-6961-CBE-K9= 6961 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-6961-CBE-K9-RF 4 $485 CALL

CP-6961-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6961,Charcoal,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6961-CL-K9-RF 48 $0 CALL

CP-6961-W-K9 Cisco UC Phone 6961, Arctic White,Std Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6961-W-K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

CP-6961-WL-K9= CiscoUCPhone6961,ArcticWhite,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-6961-WL-K9-RF 5 $320 CALL

CP-7811-3PCC-K9= CisIP Phone7811w/Multiplatfrm Phone firmware REMANUFACTURED CP-7811-3PCC-K9-RF 7 $195 CALL

CP-7811-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIPPhone7811MultiplatfrmW/PwrCube3NACord REMANUFACTURED CP-7811-3PWNAK9-RF 0 $225 CALL

CP-7811-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7811 REMANUFACTURED CP-7811-K9-RF 1333 $195 CALL

CP-7821-3PCC-K9= IP Phone 7821 w/Multiplatform Phone firmware REMANUFACTURED CP-7821-3PCC-K9-RF 583 $255 CALL

CP-7821-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIPPhon7821Multiplatfrmw/PwrCube3NACordREMANUFACTURED CP-7821-3PWNAK9-RF 6 $285 CALL

CP-7821-K9 Cisco UC Phone 7821 REMANUFACTURED CP-7821-K9-RF 40 $0 CALL

CP-7821-W-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7821 White REMANUFACTURED CP-7821-W-K9-RF 2 $280 CALL

CP-7832-3PCC-K9= Cisco 7832 Conference Phone for MPP REMANUFACTURED CP-7832-3PCC-K9-RF 0 $995 CALL

CP-7832-K9= Cisco 7832 IP Conference Station REMANUFACTURED CP-7832-K9-RF 0 $995 CALL

CP-7841-3PCC-K9= IP Phone 7841w/Multiplatform Phone firmware REMANUFACTURED CP-7841-3PCC-K9-RF 106 $365 CALL

CP-7841-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIPPhone7841MultiplatformPwrCube3NACordREMANUFACTURED CP-7841-3PWNAK9-RF 6 $395 CALL

CP-7841-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7841 REMANUFACTURED CP-7841-K9-RF 9573 $365 CALL

CP-7841-NC-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7841, Non-China COO REMANUFACTURED CP-7841-NC-K9-RF 4 $445 CALL

CP-7841-W-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7841 White REMANUFACTURED CP-7841-W-K9-RF 16 $395 CALL

CP-7861-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7861 for 3rd Party Call Contrl REMANUFACTURED CP-7861-3PCC-K9-RF 48 $395 CALL

CP-7861-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIP Ph 7861 Multi pfm w/ PwrCube 3,NA CordREMANUFACTURED CP-7861-3PWNAK9-RF 6 $425 CALL

CP-7861-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7861 REMANUFACTURED CP-7861-K9-RF 890 $395 CALL

CP-7861-W-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7861 White REMANUFACTURED CP-7861-W-K9-RF 5 $425 CALL

CP-7915= 7915 UC Phone Grayscale Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED CP-7915-RF 85 $485 CALL

CP-7916= 7916 UC Phone Color Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED CP-7916-RF 237 $740 CALL

CP-7925G-A-K9 Cisco 7925G FCC;Battery/Power Supply Not Incl REMANUFACTURED CP-7925G-A-K9-RF 0 $675 CALL

CP-7925G-E-K9 Cisco 7925G ETSI;Battery/Power Supply NotIncl REMANUFACTURED CP-7925G-E-K9-RF 0 $675 CALL

CP-7925G-E-K9-BUN Cisco7925G ETSIBattryIncludedPSNot included REMANUFACTURED CP-7925G-EK9BUN-RF 0 $770 CALL

CP-7925G-EX-K9= Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX,World Mode REMANUFACTURED CP-7925G-EX-K9-RF 0 $950 CALL

CP-7925G-P-K9= 7925G Japan;Battery/Power Supply Not Included REMANUFACTURED CP-7925G-P-K9-RF 0 $675 CALL

CP-7925G-W-K9 Cisco 7925G Rest of World Battery/PS Not Incl REMANUFACTURED CP-7925G-W-K9-RF 0 $675 CALL

CP-7926G-W-K9 Cisco7926G WorldMode;CCM/CCME UL Reqd Batt/PS REMANUFACTURED CP-7926G-W-K9-RF 2 $1,050 CALL

CP-7926G-W-K9-BUN Cisco 7926G World Mode; Included Battery REMANUFACTURED CP-7926G-WK9BUN-RF 4 $1,145 CALL

CP-7931G Cisco IP phone 7931G REMANUFACTURED CP-7931G-RF 0 $350 CALL

CP-7937-PWR-SPL Power Splitter for 7937 REMANUFACTURED CP-7937-PWR-SPL-RF 5 $60 CALL

CP-7937G IP Conference Station 7937 Global REMANUFACTURED CP-7937G-RF 58 $1,895 CALL

CP-7942G-CCME Cisco UC Phone 7942 with 1 CCME RTU License REMANUFACTURED CP-7942G-CCME-RF 0 $655 CALL

CP-7942G-CH1 Cisco Unified IP Phone7942 with 1 RTU License REMANUFACTURED CP-7942G-CH1-RF 2 $0 CALL

CP-7942G Cisco Unified IP Phone 7942 REMANUFACTURED CP-7942G-RF 235 $455 CALL

CP-7945G++= Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color TAA REMANUFACTURED CP-7945G++-RF 1 $675 CALL

CP-7945G-CCME UC Phone7945,Gig,Color,with 1 CCME RTULicense REMANUFACTURED CP-7945G-CCME-RF 5 $765 CALL

CP-7945G-CH1 CiscoUCPhone7945,Gig, Color, w/ 1 RTU License REMANUFACTURED CP-7945G-CH1-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-7945G CiscoUnifiedIP Phone7945, Gig Ethernet, Color REMANUFACTURED CP-7945G-RF 771 $675 CALL

CP-7962G-CCME Cisco UC Phone 7962 with 1 CCME RTU License REMANUFACTURED CP-7962G-CCME-RF 0 $775 CALL

CP-7962G Unified IP Phone 7962 REMANUFACTURED CP-7962G-RF 0 $575 CALL

CP-7965G-CH1 UC Phone7965, Gig, Color,  with 1 RTU License REMANUFACTURED CP-7965G-CH1-RF 0 $915 CALL

CP-7965G Unified IP Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color,REMANUFACTURED CP-7965G-RF 177 $845 CALL

CP-7975G-CH1 Cisco UC Phone7975,Gig,Color,w/ 1 RTU Lic REMANUFACTURED CP-7975G-CH1-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-7975G-CTS= Cisco UC Phone CP-7975G, Global, for TSBU REMANUFACTURED CP-7975G-CTS-RF 3 $730 CALL

CP-7975G Unified IP Phone 7975, Gig Ethernet, Color REMANUFACTURED CP-7975G-RF 887 $985 CALL

CP-8800-A-KEM= 8800 Series Audio KEM, 28 Button REMANUFACTURED CP-8800-A-KEM-RF 0 $520 CALL

CP-8800-V-KEM= 8800 Series Video KEM, 28 Button REMANUFACTURED CP-8800-V-KEM-RF 0 $520 CALL

CP-8811-3PCC-K9= Cis IP Phone8811w/MultiplatformPhone firmware REMANUFACTURED CP-8811-3PCC-K9-RF 8 $495 CALL

CP-8811-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIP Ph 8811Multi pf w/ Pwr Cube4,NACord REMANUFACTURED CP-8811-3PWNAK9-RF 0 $540 CALL

CP-8811-A-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 Arabic Layout REMANUFACTURED CP-8811-A-K9-RF 4 $425 CALL

CP-8811-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 Series REMANUFACTURED CP-8811-K9-RF 43 $445 CALL

CP-8811-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 White REMANUFACTURED CP-8811-W-K9-RF 7 $475 CALL

CP-8821-K9= Unified WirelessIPPhone8821,World Modeonly REMANUFACTURED CP-8821-K9-RF 151 $745 CALL

CP-8831-3P-EU-K9= Cisco8831Base/CntrlPanelforAPAC,EMEA,Aust3PCC REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-3P-EUK9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-8831-3PCC-K9= Base/Control Panel for North America 3PCC REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-3PCC-K9-RF 5 $1,795 CALL

CP-8831-BASE-S= Cisco IP Phone 8831 Base for North America REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-BASE-S-RF 0 $1,150 CALL

CP-8831-BASE-S-EU= Spare Cisco8831 Base for APAC,EMEA,&Australia REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-BASESEU-RF 3 $0 CALL

CP-8831-DC-CBL= Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Cable REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-DC-CBL-RF 3 $215 CALL

CP-8831-DC-EU-K9= Cisco8831DaisyChainKitfrAPAC,EMEA,&Australia  REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-DC-EUK9-RF 7 $0 CALL

CP-8831-DC-K9= Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Kit for North America REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-DC-K9-RF 9 $1,400 CALL

CP-8831-DCU-S= Cisco 8831 Display Control Unit (DCU) REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-DCU-S-RF 0 $345 CALL

CP-8831-EU-K9= Cisco8831BaseContrlPanlforAPAC,EMEA,Australia REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-EU-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-8831-J-K9= Cisco 8831 Base/Control Panel for Japan REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-J-K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

CP-8831-K9= Cisco Unified IP Conf Phone 8831base+controlr REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-K9-RF 0 $1,795 CALL

CP-8831-MIC-WLS= Cisco 8831 Wireless Microphone Kit REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-MIC-WLS-RF 1 $650 CALL

CP-8831-MIC-WLS-E= Cisco 8831 Wireless Microphone Kit REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-MICWLSE-RF 3 $0 CALL

CP-8831-NR-K9= 8831 Base/Control Panel W/No DECT Radio REMANUFACTURED CP-8831-NR-K9-RF 4 $1,795 CALL



CP-8832-K9= Cisco 8832 in charcoal color for NorthAmerica REMANUFACTURED CP-8832-K9-RF 4 $1,595 CALL

CP-8832-NR-K9= Cisco 8832 No-Radio for Worldwide REMANUFACTURED CP-8832-NR-K9-RF 1 $1,595 CALL

CP-8832-POE= Cisco 8832 PoE (PwroverEthernet)Accssris REMANUFACTURED CP-8832-POE-RF 2 $125 CALL

CP-8832-W-K9= Cisco 8832 in white color for N America REMANUFACTURED CP-8832-W-K9-RF 0 $1,595 CALL

CP-8832-MIC-WIRED= Cisco 8832 Wired Microphones Kit for WorldwideREMANUFACTURED CP-8832MICWIRED-RF 1 $450 CALL

CP-8841-3PCC-K9= IP Phone 8841 w/Multiplatform Phone firmware REMANUFACTURED CP-8841-3PCC-K9-RF 80 $515 CALL

CP-8841-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIP Phone8841MultpltfrmwihPwrCube4,NACrd REMANUFACTURED CP-8841-3PWNAK9-RF 0 $560 CALL

CP-8841-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 REMANUFACTURED CP-8841-K9-RF 148 $515 CALL

CP-8841-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 White REMANUFACTURED CP-8841-W-K9-RF 5 $545 CALL

CP-8845-A-K9= Cisco IP phone 8845 Arabic layout REMANUFACTURED CP-8845-A-K9-RF 26 $575 CALL

CP-8845-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8845 REMANUFACTURED CP-8845-K9-RF 119 $575 CALL

CP-8845-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8845, White REMANUFACTURED CP-8845-W-K9-RF 2 $615 CALL

CP-8851-3PCC-K9= CiscoIP Phone8851w/MultiplatformPhonefirmware REMANUFACTURED CP-8851-3PCC-K9-RF 201 $615 CALL

CP-8851-3PC-RC-K9= CiscoIPPhone8851withMultiplatformFWforRCServr REMANUFACTURED CP-8851-3PCRCK9-RF 0 $615 CALL

CP-8851-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIP Ph 8851 Multi pfm w/ Pwr Cube 4,NACordREMANUFACTURED CP-8851-3PWNAK9-RF 6 $660 CALL

CP-8851-A-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 Arabic Layout REMANUFACTURED CP-8851-A-K9-RF 3 $615 CALL

CP-8851-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 REMANUFACTURED CP-8851-K9-RF 30 $615 CALL

CP-8851-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 White REMANUFACTURED CP-8851-W-K9-RF 13 $655 CALL

CP-8851NR-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 No Radio variant REMANUFACTURED CP-8851NR-K9-RF 153 $615 CALL

CP-8861-3PCC-K9= CiscoIPPhone8861w/ MultiplatformPhonefirmware REMANUFACTURED CP-8861-3PCC-K9-RF 0 $715 CALL

CP-8861-3PW-NA-K9= CiscoIPPhone8861MltiplatfrmwithPwrCube4,NACrd REMANUFACTURED CP-8861-3PWNAK9-RF 1 $760 CALL

CP-8861-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8861 REMANUFACTURED CP-8861-K9-RF 275 $715 CALL

CP-8861-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8861 White REMANUFACTURED CP-8861-W-K9-RF 2 $755 CALL

CP-8865-A-K9= Cisco IP phone 8865 Arabic layout REMANUFACTURED CP-8865-A-K9-RF 0 $795 CALL

CP-8865-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8865 REMANUFACTURED CP-8865-K9-RF 0 $795 CALL

CP-8865-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8865,White REMANUFACTURED CP-8865-W-K9-RF 6 $845 CALL

CP-8865NR-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8865 No Radio variant REMANUFACTURED CP-8865NR-K9-RF 0 $795 CALL

CP-8941-K9= CiscoUnifiedPhone 8941,PhantomGrey,Std Hndset REMANUFACTURED CP-8941-K9-RF 2 $250 CALL

CP-8941-L-K9= Unified Phone 8941,Phantom Grey, Slim Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-8941-L-K9-RF 0 $250 CALL

CP-8945-A-K9= UC Phone8945,PhantomGrey,ArabicKeypad, Std HS REMANUFACTURED CP-8945-A-K9-RF 4 $525 CALL

CP-8945-K9 Cisco Unified Phone8945,PhantomGrey,StdHndset REMANUFACTURED CP-8945-K9-RF 236 $0 CALL

CP-8945-L-K9= CiscoUnifiedPhon8945PhantomGreySlimlneHandset REMANUFACTURED CP-8945-L-K9-RF 0 $525 CALL

CP-8945-LBE-K9= 8945 IP phone Slim with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-8945-LBE-K9-RF 3 $735 CALL

CP-8961-C-A-K9= UC Phone 8961,Arabic keypad, Charcoal, Std HS REMANUFACTURED CP-8961-C-A-K9-RF 21 $695 CALL

CP-8961-C-K9 Cisco UC phone 8961, Charcoal,Standardhandset REMANUFACTURED CP-8961-C-K9-RF 285 $0 CALL

CP-8961-CBE-K9= 8961 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-8961-CBE-K9-RF 0 $835 CALL

CP-8961-CB-K9-NFR= 8961 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED CP-8961-CBK9NFR-RF 5 $0 CALL

CP-8961-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 8961,Charcoal,Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED CP-8961-CL-K9-RF 59 $0 CALL

CP-8961-W-K9= Cisco UC Phone 8961, White, Standard handset REMANUFACTURED CP-8961-W-K9-RF 1 $725 CALL

CP-9951-C-A-C-K9= UCPhone9951CharcoalArabic keypadStd HS,Camera REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-C-A-CK9-RF 0 $1,135 CALL

CP-9951-C-A-K9= UC Phone 9951, Charcoal,Arabic keypad, Std HS REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-C-A-K9-RF 6 $885 CALL

CP-9951-C-CH-K9= Unified IPPhone9951,Charcl,StdHnd,CameraDisty REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-C-CH-K9-RF 0 $985 CALL

CP-9951-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 9951,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-C-K9-RF 13 $0 CALL

CP-9951-C-CAM-K9= CiscoUC Phone9951 Charcoal Std Hndst w/Camera REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-CCAM-K9-RF 1 $1,135 CALL

CP-9951-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 9951, Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-CL-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-9951-CL-CAM-K9= CiscoUCPhone9951,Charcoal,SlmHndst withCamera REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-CLCAMK9-RF 41 $1,135 CALL

CP-9951-W-A-K9= Cisco UC Phone9951,White,Arabic keypad,Std HS REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-W-A-K9-RF 2 $920 CALL

CP-9951-W-CAM-K9= CiscoUCPhone9951 AWhite,Std Hndst with Camera REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-W-CAMK9-RF 10 $1,180 CALL

CP-9951-W-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9951, White, Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-W-K9-RF 3 $920 CALL

CP-9951-WL-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9951,White,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-WL-K9-RF 0 $920 CALL

CP-9951-WL-CAM-K9= Cis UC Phone 9951,A White,Slm Hndst w/ Camera REMANUFACTURED CP-9951-WLCAMK9-RF 0 $1,180 CALL

CP-9971-C-A-C-K9= UCPhone9971,Charcoal,ArabicKypad,Std HSCamera REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-C-A-CK9-RF 2 $1,365 CALL

CP-9971-C-A-K9= UC Phone 9971, Charcoal,Arabic keypad, Std HS REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-C-A-K9-RF 23 $1,115 CALL

CP-9971-C-CAM-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9971,Charcoal,Std Hndst w/ Cam REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-C-CAMK9-RF 0 $1,365 CALL

CP-9971-C-K9 Cisco UC Phone 9971, Charcoal,StandardHandset REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-C-K9-RF 158 $0 CALL

CP-9971-CHSUS-K9= UnifiedIPPhone9971,Char Std HSCamera ICON, US REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-CHSUSK9-RF 0 $1,485 CALL

CP-9971-CL-K9 Cisco UC Phone 9971,Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-CL-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-9971-CL-CAM-K9= Cisco UC Phone9971,Charcoal,SlmHndst w Camera REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-CLCAMK9-RF 0 $1,365 CALL

CP-9971-W-A-C-K9= CiscoUCPhone9971,WhiteArabicKeypadStdHSCamera REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-W-A-CK9-RF 7 $1,410 CALL

CP-9971-W-CAM-K9= Cisco UCPhone9971,A White,Std Hndst withCamra REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-W-CAMK9-RF 3 $1,410 CALL

CP-9971-W-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9971, White, Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-W-K9-RF 13 $1,150 CALL

CP-9971-WL-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9971, White, Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-WL-K9-RF 12 $1,150 CALL

CP-9971-WL-CAM-K9= Cisco UCPhone9971,AWhite,SlmHndst with Camera REMANUFACTURED CP-9971-WLCAMK9-RF 7 $1,410 CALL

CP-BEKEM= Cisco IP Phone 8800 Key Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED CP-BEKEM-RF 2 $525 CALL

CP-BEKEM-W= Cisco IP Phone 8800 KeyExpansion Module White REMANUFACTURED CP-BEKEM-W-RF 0 $565 CALL

CP-CAM-C Cisco IP Camera9900 series phone,CharcoalGray REMANUFACTURED CP-CAM-C-RF 61 $0 CALL

CP-CAM-W= Cisco IPCamera for9900SeriesPhone,ArcticWhite REMANUFACTURED CP-CAM-W-RF 10 $270 CALL

CP-CKEM-C Cisco Unified IP Color Key Exp ModuleCharcoal REMANUFACTURED CP-CKEM-C-RF 80 $0 CALL

CP-CKEM-W Cisco Unified IP Color KeyExpansionMod, White REMANUFACTURED CP-CKEM-W-RF 2 $0 CALL

CP-CLIP-7925-CASE= Cisco7925 BeltClip For FullCoverCaryCase30pcs REMANUFACTURED CP-CLIP7925CASE-RF 7 $100 CALL

CP-DSKCH-7925G= Cisco 7925G Desk Top Charger REMANUFACTURED CP-DSKCH-7925G-RF 89 $155 CALL

CP-DSKCH-8821= Cisco 8821 Desk Top Charger REMANUFACTURED CP-DSKCH-8821-RF 25 $160 CALL

CP-DX650-K9= Cisco Desktop Collaboration Experience DX650 REMANUFACTURED CP-DX650-K9-RF 3 $1,995 CALL

CP-DX650-W-K9= Cisco DX650 White Spare REMANUFACTURED CP-DX650-W-K9-RF 2 $1,995 CALL



CP-DX70-VESA= VESA Adapter and Wall Mount Kit for DX70 REMANUFACTURED CP-DX70-VESA-RF 0 $215 CALL

CP-DX70-W-K9= Cisco DX70 (White) REMANUFACTURED CP-DX70-W-K9-RF 44 $3,250 CALL

CP-DX70-W-NR-K9= CiscoDX70NoRadio-GPL(forregistrationtoVCS,UCM)REMANUFACTURED CP-DX70-W-NR-K9-RF 0 $3,250 CALL

CP-DX80-K9= Cisco DX80 REMANUFACTURED CP-DX80-K9-RF 43 $4,490 CALL

CP-DX80-NR-K9= DX80 NoRadio -GPL(forregistrationtoVCSandUCM) REMANUFACTURED CP-DX80-NR-K9-RF 0 $4,490 CALL

CP-DX80-VESA= VESA Adapter and Wall Mount Kit for DX80 REMANUFACTURED CP-DX80-VESA-RF 3 $215 CALL

CP-HANDSET-40= Handset for 7900 Series Phones 40 Pack REMANUFACTURED CP-HANDSET-40-RF 1 $600 CALL

CP-HS-W-531-RJ= Headset 531 Wired Single + QD RJ HeadsetCable REMANUFACTURED CP-HS-W-531-RJ-RF 2 $245 CALL

CP-MCHGR-8821= Cisco 88xx Wphone Series Multi-Charger REMANUFACTURED CP-MCHGR-8821-RF 22 $710 CALL

CP-MCHGR-7925G-EU Cisco 7925G Multi-Charger,EU PwrSupply,ACCord REMANUFACTURED CP-MCHGR7925GEU-RF 14 $625 CALL

CP-MCHGR-8821-BUN Cisco8821 Multi-Charger,PwrSupply,AC PwrCord REMANUFACTURED CP-MCHGR8821BUN-RF 37 $755 CALL

CP-MIC-WIRED-S= Wired Microphone Acc for 8831Conf phone REMANUFACTURED CP-MIC-WIRED-S-RF 0 $350 CALL

CP-PWR-8821-AU= Cisco 8821 Power Supply for Australia REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-8821-AU-RF 1 $50 CALL

CP-PWR-8821-NA= Cisco 8821 Power Supply for North America REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-8821-NA-RF 5 $50 CALL

CP-PWR-8821-SW= Cisco 8821 Power Supply for Switzerland REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-8821-SW-RF 1 $45 CALL

CP-PWR-8821-UK= Cisco 8821 Power Supply for United Kingdom REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-8821-UK-RF 18 $50 CALL

CP-PWR-CORD-CE Power Cord, Central Europe REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-CORD-CE-RF 0 $0 CALL

CP-PWR-CUBE-3 IP Phone PowerTransformer for the 7900 phones REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-CUBE-3-RF 588 $45 CALL

CP-PWR-CUBE-4= IP Phone Powr transformr for 89/9900Phone ser REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-CUBE-4-RF 402 $70 CALL

CP-PWR-CUBE-5= Power transformer for the DX70and DX80 series REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-CUBE-5-RF 16 $85 CALL

CP-PWR-INJ IP Phone Power Injector For 7900 SeriesPhones REMANUFACTURED CP-PWR-INJ-RF 25 $135 CALL

CP-RUG-CASE-7925G= Ruggedized case for 7925G REMANUFACTURED CP-RUGCASE7925G-RF 7 $120 CALL

CPAK-100G-ER4L= CPAK module, 100G for applications <25km REMANUFACTURED CPAK-100G-ER4L-RF 3 $78,750 CALL

CPAK-100G-LR4= CPAK-100G-LR4 Transceiver module, 10km SMF REMANUFACTURED CPAK-100G-LR4-RF 12 $42,000 CALL

CPAK-100G-SR10= CPAK-100G-SR10Transceiver module,100m OM3 MMF REMANUFACTURED CPAK-100G-SR10-RF 21 $7,350 CALL

CPAK-100G-SR4= CPAK optical trnscvr mod,100GBASE-SR4,100mOM4 REMANUFACTURED CPAK-100G-SR4-RF 0 $7,350 CALL

CPAK-10X10G-LR= CPAK-10X10GLR,TransceivrMod,10x10Gb/s10kmSMF REMANUFACTURED CPAK-10X10G-LR-RF 2 $29,400 CALL

CP-DOUBLFOOTSTAND= Footstand kit for 2 7914s, 7915s, and 7916s REMANUFACTURED CPDOUBLFOOTSTND-RF 8 $38 CALL

CP-DSKCH-7925G-BUN C7925G DeskT op Charger,PwrSup, AC Power Cord REMANUFACTURED CPDSKCH7925GBUN-RF 44 $195 CALL

CPS-HD4T7KS3-E= 4TBSAS7.2K RPM3.5inchHDD/htplug/drivesldmuntd REMANUFACTURED CPS-HD4T7KS3-E-RF 0 $1,594 CALL

CPS-HDD-2000= 2 TB SATA Drive for PhySec MSP 2-RU   REMANUFACTURED CPS-HDD-2000-RF 5 $1,350 CALL

CPS-HDD1TI2F212= 1TBSAS7.2KRPM3.5inchHDD/hotplg/drivsledmountd REMANUFACTURED CPS-HDD1TI2F212-RF 4 $730 CALL

CPS-HDD2TI2F213= 2TB SAS7.2KRPM3.5 inHDD/hotPlug/DrSledMounted REMANUFACTURED CPS-HDD2TI2F213-RF 0 $1,199 CALL

CPS-HDD3TI2F214= 3TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5inHDD/hotPlug/DS mounted REMANUFACTURED CPS-HDD3TI2F214-RF 16 $1,648 CALL

CPS-MSP-1RU-K9= 1-RU Cis Physical Securty MultiServce Platfrm REMANUFACTURED CPS-MSP-1RU-K9-RF 1 $3,824 CALL

CPS-MSP-2/4RU-KIT= 2-RU,4-RU MultiServicePlatformKit,Rails+Adptr REMANUFACTURED CPS-MSP-24RUKIT-RF 3 $250 CALL

CPS-MSP-2RU-K9= MSP 2RU CiscoPhysicalSecrityMultiSrvcePlatfrm REMANUFACTURED CPS-MSP-2RU-K9-RF 6 $12,373 CALL

CPS-PSU-650W= 650W power supply for CPS servers REMANUFACTURED CPS-PSU-650W-RF 5 $630 CALL

CPS-SS-4RU-RC= CPS-SS:RedundantRAIDControlr:4-RUStorageArray REMANUFACTURED CPS-SS-4RU-RC-RF 0 $15,000 CALL

CPS-SS-HDD-2000= CPS-SS: 2000 GB Hard-disk Drive with Carrier REMANUFACTURED CPS-SS-HDD-2000-RF 0 $1,050 CALL

CPS-SS-HDD-3000= CPS-SS:3000 GB Hard-disk Drive REMANUFACTURED CPS-SS-HDD-3000-RF 1 $1,750 CALL

CPS-UCS-1RU-K9= CiscoConnectedSafety and SecurtyUCS C220 1-RU REMANUFACTURED CPS-UCS-1RU-K9-RF 5 $3,825 CALL

CPS-UCS-2RU-K9= Cis Connected Safety & Security UCS C240 2-RU REMANUFACTURED CPS-UCS-2RU-K9-RF 5 $12,400 CALL

CP-SINGLFOOTSTAND= Footstand kit for single 7914, 7915, or 7916 REMANUFACTURED CPSINGLFOOTSTND-RF 9 $33 CALL

CPT-50-44GE-48A= Carrier PacketTranspt 50w/ 44xGE -48vPwr ANSI REMANUFACTURED CPT-50-44GE-48A-RF 4 $0 CALL

CPT-50-44GE-48E= CarrierPacketTransport50w/ 44xGE-48v Pwr ETSI REMANUFACTURED CPT-50-44GE-48E-RF 37 $0 CALL

CPT-50-44GE-AC= Carrier Packet Transport 50 w/ 44xGE AC Pwr REMANUFACTURED CPT-50-44GE-AC-RF 1 $0 CALL

CPT-50-48E-LIC= CPT 50 with 11 ports license HW -48v Pwr ETSI REMANUFACTURED CPT-50-48E-LIC-RF 0 $0 CALL

CPT-50-AC-LIC= CPT 50 with 11 ports license HW AC Pwr REMANUFACTURED CPT-50-AC-LIC-RF 10 $0 CALL

CPT-50-FTA= CarrierPacketTransport 50 FanTray with Filter REMANUFACTURED CPT-50-FTA-RF 18 $0 CALL

CPT-DC-CBL-E= CPT5x DC power cable with ETSI connector REMANUFACTURED CPT-DC-CBL-E-RF 4 $220 CALL

CPT-PTM-10GX4= Packet Transport Module 4x10GE REMANUFACTURED CPT-PTM-10GX4-RF 3 $0 CALL

CPT-PTF256-10GX4= Packet TransportFabric 256G FabricCard 4x10GE REMANUFACTURED CPTPTF256-10GX4-RF 20 $0 CALL

CRS-16-140G-UPG Cisco CRS Series 16 Slot Upgrade Kit 140G REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-140G-UPG-RF 0 $150,000 CALL

CRS-16-ALARM-B= CRS 16 Slots Alarm Board for CRS-16/S-B Spare REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-ALARM-B-RF 10 $4,500 CALL

CRS-16-ALARM-C= CRS Modular Power Alarm for 16 slots and FCC REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-ALARM-C-RF 6 $6,000 CALL

CRS-16-FAN-CT= CRS 16 slots Fan Controller for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FAN-CT-RF 8 $13,500 CALL

CRS-16-FANTRAY= CRS 16 Slot Fan Tray for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FANTRAY-RF 7 $20,500 CALL

CRS-16-FC/M CRS-1 Series 16 Slots Fabric Card/Multi REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FC/M-RF 13 $0 CALL

CRS-16-FC140/M= CiscoCRS3Series16SlotsFabricCard/Multi (140G) REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FC140/M-RF 6 $140,000 CALL

CRS-16-FC140/S CRS Series 16 Slots Fabric Card/Single 140G REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FC140/S-RF 10 $0 CALL

CRS-16-FC400/M= Cisco CRS-X 16 Slots Fabric Card/Multi(400G) REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FC400/M-RF 3 $140,000 CALL

CRS-16-FC400/S= CRS Series 16Slots FabricCard / Single (400G) REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FC400/S-RF 1 $62,500 CALL

CRS-16-FRONT-CM= CRS 16 slots Front Cable Mgmt for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-FRONT-CM-RF 0 $7,700 CALL

CRS-16-LCC-B= CRS 16 Slots Line Card Chassis CRS-16/S-B  REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-LCC-B-RF 0 $160,000 CALL

CRS-16-LCC-DRS-R CRS-1 Series Line Card Chassis Rear Doors REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-LCC-DRSR-RF 0 $5,000 CALL

CRS-16-LCC-F-CT-B= Cis CRS-1 Fan Contrlr for16Slots LC Chas VerB REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-LCC-FCTB-RF 1 $13,500 CALL

CRS-16-LCC-FNTR-B= CiscoCRS-1 16SlotSystemReduced-Noise FanTray REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-LCCFNTRB-RF 13 $20,500 CALL

CRS-16-PRP-12G CRS/16 12 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-PRP-12G-RF 6 $15,000 CALL

CRS-16-PRP-6G= CRS/16 6 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-PRP-6G-RF 14 $35,000 CALL

CRS-16-PW-GRILL= CRS Modular Power Grill For 16 Slots and FCC REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-PW-GRILL-RF 2 $3,000 CALL

CRS-16-PWRSH-AC= CRS 16 slots AC Power Shelf for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-PWRSH-AC-RF 11 $20,000 CALL

CRS-16-PWRSH-DC= CRS 16 slots DC Power Shelf for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-PWRSH-DC-RF 7 $20,000 CALL

CRS-16-REAR-GRL= CRS 16slotLineCardChasisRearGrillforCRS16/s-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16-REAR-GRL-RF 0 $8,000 CALL



CRS-16-DRILLTEMP= CRS 16 slots Drill Template for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16DRILLTEMP-RF 0 $600 CALL

CRS-16-FLOORTEMP= CRS 16 slots Floor Template for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-16FLOORTEMP-RF 6 $600 CALL

CRS-16LCC-PSH-AC= CRS Modular AC Power Shelf for 16 slots LCC REMANUFACTURED CRS-16LCC-PSHAC-RF 4 $20,000 CALL

CRS-16LCC-PSH-DC= CRS Modular DC Power Shelf for 16 slots LCC REMANUFACTURED CRS-16LCC-PSHDC-RF 2 $20,000 CALL

CRS-4-CH CRS-1 Series 4 Slots Chassis REMANUFACTURED CRS-4-CH-RF 1 $0 CALL

CRS-4-FAN-TR CRS-1 Series Fan Tray for CRS-4 REMANUFACTURED CRS-4-FAN-TR-RF 6 $0 CALL

CRS-4-FC140/S= Cisco CRS 4 Slot Fabric Card / Single 140G  REMANUFACTURED CRS-4-FC140/S-RF 20 $27,500 CALL

CRS-8-FANTRAY-B= CRS 8 slot Fan Tray for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-FANTRAY-B-RF 3 $15,000 CALL

CRS-8-FC140/M= CRS-3 Series 8SlotsFabric Card / Multi (140G) REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-FC140/M-RF 0 $80,000 CALL

CRS-8-FC140/S Cisco CRS Series 8Slot Fabric Card/Single140G REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-FC140/S-RF 12 $0 CALL

CRS-8-FRNT-GRILL CRS-1 Series 8 Slot Front Inlet Grill REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-FRNTGRILL-RF 3 $0 CALL

CRS-8-INSTALL-KT= Cisco CRS-1 Series 8 Slot Install Kit REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-INSTALLKT-RF 1 $1,000 CALL

CRS-8-LCC-B= CRS-8 LineCard Chassis-enhanced for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-LCC-B-RF 0 $70,000 CALL

CRS-8-LCC-FAN-TR CRS-1 Fan Tray for 8 slots Line Card Chassis REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-LCC-FANTR-RF 9 $0 CALL

CRS-8-LCC CRS-1 8 Slots Line Card Chassis REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-LCC-RF 4 $0 CALL

CRS-8-PRP-12G= CRS/4/8 12 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-PRP-12G-RF 2 $50,000 CALL

CRS-8-PRP-6G= CRS/4/8 6 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-PRP-6G-RF 2 $35,000 CALL

CRS-8-PSH-AC-B= CRS Modular AC Power Shelf for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-PSH-AC-B-RF 6 $16,000 CALL

CRS-8-PSH-DC-B= CRS Modular DC Power Shelf for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-PSH-DC-B-RF 2 $16,000 CALL

CRS-8-PSH-DC= CRS Modular DC Powr Shelf for 8 slots Chassis REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-PSH-DC-RF 0 $16,000 CALL

CRS-8-PW-GRILL= CRS Modular Power Grill for 8 slots Chassis REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-PW-GRILL-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

CRS-8-SCREEN= CRS-1 8slots Chas Air Opening protectnScreen REMANUFACTURED CRS-8-SCREEN-RF 3 $1,200 CALL

CRS-8/S-B CRS8SlotsCarrierRoutingSystem/Single-enhanced REMANUFACTURED CRS-8/S-B-RF 0 $130,000 CALL

CRS-8-FRONT-COVER= CRS 8 slots Front Cover REMANUFACTURED CRS-8FRONTCOVER-RF 0 $2,500 CALL

CRS-AC-CAB-NA= CRS ACPowerCord,ModularPower-North America REMANUFACTURED CRS-AC-CAB-NA-RF 8 $100 CALL

CRS-B2B-CAB-10= CRS B2B Optical Cable -10 M REMANUFACTURED CRS-B2B-CAB-10-RF 9 $7,000 CALL

CRS-B2B-CAB-20= CRS B2B Optical Cable - 20 M REMANUFACTURED CRS-B2B-CAB-20-RF 12 $9,000 CALL

CRS-CGSE-PLIM= CRS-1 Carrier Grade Service Engine PLIM REMANUFACTURED CRS-CGSE-PLIM-RF 7 $70,000 CALL

CRS-CGSE-PLUS= CRS Service Card for CGN, Anti DDoS and SDN REMANUFACTURED CRS-CGSE-PLUS-RF 2 $180,000 CALL

CRS-DRP-B-CPU CRS-1 Distributed Route Processor CPU Module REMANUFACTURED CRS-DRP-B-CPU-RF 4 $50,000 CALL

CRS-FCC-SC-22GE= CRS-1 Fabric Chas Integrated SW Contrllr Card REMANUFACTURED CRS-FCC-SC-22GE-RF 2 $55,000 CALL

CRS-FCC-SC-22GE-B= CRS FCC Integrated Switch Controller Card - B REMANUFACTURED CRS-FCC-SC22GEB-RF 1 $55,000 CALL

CRS-FP140-E= CiscoCRS SeriesFwdProcessor140Ginc RTlicense REMANUFACTURED CRS-FP140-E-RF 62 $158,750 CALL

CRS-FP140 CRS Series Forwarding Processor 140G REMANUFACTURED CRS-FP140-RF 20 $140,000 CALL

CRS-FP200G= Cisco CRS Series Forwarding Processor 200G REMANUFACTURED CRS-FP200G-RF 0 $225,000 CALL

CRS-FP40 Cisco CRS-1 Series Forwarding Processor 40G REMANUFACTURED CRS-FP40-RF 24 $45,000 CALL

CRS-FP400G= Cisco CRS Series Forwarding Processor 400G REMANUFACTURED CRS-FP400G-RF 0 $464,625 CALL

CRS-LSP= Cisco CRS Series Label Switch Processor REMANUFACTURED CRS-LSP-RF 0 $75,000 CALL

CRS-MSC-140G CRS Series Modular Services Card 140G REMANUFACTURED CRS-MSC-140G-RF 6 $450,000 CALL

CRS-MSC-40G-B CRS-1 Series Mod Services Card revision B 40G REMANUFACTURED CRS-MSC-40G-B-RF 2 $270,000 CALL

CRS-MSC-B Cisco CRS-1 Modular Services Card revision B REMANUFACTURED CRS-MSC-B-RF 21 $80,000 CALL

CRS-MSC-X= Cisco CRS-X Series Modular Services Card REMANUFACTURED CRS-MSC-X-RF 1 $930,000 CALL

CRS-PM-AC= CRS Modular AC Power Module REMANUFACTURED CRS-PM-AC-RF 16 $5,000 CALL

CRS-PM-DC CRS Modular DC Power Module REMANUFACTURED CRS-PM-DC-RF 20 $0 CALL

CRS1-SIP-800 CRS-1 SPA Interface Processor Card REMANUFACTURED CRS1-SIP-800-RF 26 $30,000 CALL

CS-BOARD55-FS= Cisco Spark Board 55 Floor Stand (New Design) REMANUFACTURED CS-BOARD55-FS-RF 0 $3,290 CALL

CS-BOARD55-K9 Cisco Spark Board 55 REMANUFACTURED CS-BOARD55-K9-RF 27 $23,900 CALL

CS-E300-AP-K9 Edge300Series w/AP BT 2GMem 2G Flash 4FE 1GE REMANUFACTURED CS-E300-AP-K9-RF 0 $1,095 CALL

CS-E340-G32-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic, 2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE,PD REMANUFACTURED CS-E340-G32-K9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

CS-E340-M32-K9 Cisco Edge 340 DMP, 2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PD REMANUFACTURED CS-E340-M32-K9-RF 0 $1,195 CALL

CS-E340W-G32-K9 Edge340GenericWi-Fi2.4Gband2GMem32G SSD1GE,PD REMANUFACTURED CS-E340W-G32-K9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

CS-E340W-M32-A-K9 Edge340DMP,Wi-Fi 2G Mem32G SSD 1GE,PD,ARegion REMANUFACTURED CS-E340W-M32AK9-RF 1 $1,395 CALL

CS-E340W-M32-C-K9 CisEdge340DMP,WiFi,2GMem,32G SSD,1GE,PD,C Reg REMANUFACTURED CS-E340W-M32CK9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

CS-E340W-M32-E-K9 CisEdge340 DMP,WiFi,2GMem,32G SSD,1GE,PD,EReg REMANUFACTURED CS-E340W-M32EK9-RF 6 $1,395 CALL

CS-KIT-K9 RoomKitwithintegratedmicrphne,spekrsandTuch10REMANUFACTURED CS-KIT-K9-RF 0 $11,900 CALL

CS-KIT-MSRP-K9 Room Kit with Touch10 - REMANUFACTURED CS-KIT-MSRP-K9-RF 0 $3,990 CALL

CS-KITP60-K9 RoomKitPlusP60-CodecPlus,P60camandTouch10 REMANUFACTURED CS-KITP60-K9-RF 0 $14,900 CALL

CS-KITPLUS-K9 RoomKitPlusw/CodecPlusQuadCamera&Touch 10REMANUFACTURED CS-KITPLUS-K9-RF 0 $17,900 CALL

CS-POE-INJ= Touch PoE power injector REMANUFACTURED CS-POE-INJ-RF 3 $135 CALL

CS-ROOM55-WBK= Spark Room 55, Wheel Base Kit REMANUFACTURED CS-ROOM55-WBK-RF 0 $1,750 CALL

CS-ROOM55-WMK= Spark Room 55, Wall Mount REMANUFACTURED CS-ROOM55-WMK-RF 2 $500 CALL

CS-ROOM70D-K9 Cisco Room 70 Dual with Touch10 REMANUFACTURED CS-ROOM70D-K9-RF 2 $79,900 CALL

CS-ROOM70D-MON-L= Left Monitor for Room 70 Dual REMANUFACTURED CS-ROOM70D-MONL-RF 0 $24,000 CALL

CS-SX10N-MSRP-K9 SX10 w/ 5x Cam, mic, PSU and wall mount - REMANUFACTURED CS-SX10N-MSRPK9-RF 3 $1,690 CALL

CS-TOUCH10= Cisco Touch 10 controller for endpoints REMANUFACTURED CS-TOUCH10-RF 0 $1,605 CALL

CISCO2921-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM moduleHSECbundle for 2921 ISRplatform REMANUFACTURED CSCO2921HSEC+K9-RF 5 $8,645 CALL

CS-KITPLUS-MSRP-K9 RoomKitPlusw/CodecPlusQudCamraandTouch10.MSRP REMANUFACTURED CSKITPLUSMSRPK9-RF 0 $7,990 CALL

CSM-D500GC3SATA= 500GB6GbSATA7.2KRPM SFHotPlug/Drve SledMountd REMANUFACTURED CSM-D500GC3SATA-RF 5 $542 CALL

CSM-HDD-500GBGC3= 500GB6GbSATA7.2KRPMSFFhotplug/drivesledmuntd REMANUFACTURED CSM-HDD500GBGC3-RF 0 $650 CALL

CSM4-UCS2-50-K9 SecurtyManagrUCSbundle with 50 device License REMANUFACTURED CSM4-UCS2-50-K9-RF 0 $45,000 CALL

CTI-310-TS-K9= CiscoTelePresence Server 310 REMANUFACTURED CTI-310-TS-K9-RF 2 $24,000 CALL

CTI-320-TS-K9= Cisco TelePresence Server 320 Spare REMANUFACTURED CTI-320-TS-K9-RF 2 $44,000 CALL

CTI-3610-GWAM-K9= AM GW3610-AdvMedia Gateway 10HD/20VGA calls REMANUFACTURED CTI-3610-GWAMK9-RF 0 $119,880 CALL

CTI-4501-MCU-K9= Cisco TelePresence MCU 4501 - 6 Port HD MCU REMANUFACTURED CTI-4501-MCU-K9-RF 29 $62,280 CALL



CTI-4505-MCU-K9= MCU-4505 - REMANUFACTURED CTI-4505-MCU-K9-RF 9 $107,520 CALL

CTI-4510-MCU-K9= MCU-4510 - REMANUFACTURED CTI-4510-MCU-K9-RF 2 $174,840 CALL

CTI-4515-MCU-K9= MCU-4515 - REMANUFACTURED CTI-4515-MCU-K9-RF 4 $254,880 CALL

CTI-4520-MCU-K9 MCU-4520 - REMANUFACTURED CTI-4520-MCU-K9-RF 11 $334,920 CALL

CTI-5300-CAB2MCU= CiscoTelePresenceMCU5300SeriesStackingCab REMANUFACTURED CTI-5300CAB2MCU-RF 6 $450 CALL

CTI-5310-MCU-K9 Cisco TelePresence MCU 5310 spare REMANUFACTURED CTI-5310-MCU-K9-RF 6 $24,000 CALL

CTI-5320-MCU-K9 Spare - Cisco TelePresence MCU 5320 REMANUFACTURED CTI-5320-MCU-K9-RF 0 $44,000 CALL

CTI-8000-VALBLK= UPL MSE8023 PSU-Blank rectifier for PWR shelf REMANUFACTURED CTI-8000-VALBLK-RF 11 $450 CALL

CTI-8000-VALCAB= DC cable kit (6 cables) REMANUFACTURED CTI-8000-VALCAB-RF 0 $830 CALL

CTI-8000-VALEPS= UPL,MSE8020EmptyAC/DC PWR Shelf unit pack REMANUFACTURED CTI-8000-VALEPS-RF 5 $450 CALL

CTI-8000-VALNIC= UPL,MSE8024PSU NICpwr shelf mgmt modunit pack REMANUFACTURED CTI-8000-VALNIC-RF 6 $975 CALL

CTI-8000-MSECH-K9 MSE-8000-B2 MediaServicesEngineChassis Bundle REMANUFACTURED CTI-8000MSECHK9-RF 0 $60,960 CALL

CTI-8000-VALRCTF= 1 KW AC/DC Pwr Shelf Rectifier Module REMANUFACTURED CTI-8000VALRCTF-RF 0 $1,650 CALL

CTI-8010-FAN= MSE 8000 chass fan tray REMANUFACTURED CTI-8010-FAN-RF 4 $5,000 CALL

CTI-8050-SUP-K9= MSE 8050 Supervisor Blade REMANUFACTURED CTI-8050-SUP-K9-RF 2 $26,280 CALL

CTI-8330-GWS-K9= CiscoTelePresnceSerialGWMSE8330bladeupto16prt REMANUFACTURED CTI-8330-GWS-K9-RF 0 $26,280 CALL

CTI-8510-MED2-K9 MCU MSE 8510 -(Media2) MCUblade to 80 MCU pts REMANUFACTURED CTI-8510-MED2K9-RF 6 $93,510 CALL

CTI-8710-TS-K9 Cisco TelePresence Server MSE 8710 blade REMANUFACTURED CTI-8710-TS-K9-RF 2 $62,340 CALL

CTI-CMS-1000-K9 Cisco Meeting Server 1000 REMANUFACTURED CTI-CMS-1000-K9-RF 1 $23,869 CALL

CTI-CNDTR-K9= Encrypted Conductor spare REMANUFACTURED CTI-CNDTR-K9-RF 4 $40,560 CALL

CTI-VCS-BASE-K9 VCS Control And Expressway REMANUFACTURED CTI-VCS-BASE-K9-RF 10 $12,360 CALL

CTI-VCS-BASE= VCS ControlAndExpresswayNonEncrypted Version  REMANUFACTURED CTI-VCS-BASE-RF 0 $12,360 CALL

CTI-VCS-CONTRL-K9 VCS Control REMANUFACTURED CTI-VCSCONTRLK9-RF 2 $12,360 CALL

CTI-3241-GWISDNK9 ISDNGWISDNH320ToH323Gtwyw/3extraLIC-3241-1PRI REMANUFACTURED CTI3241GWISDNK93RF 1 $21,360 CALL

CTI-7010-TPSMK2-K9 Cisco TelePresence Server 7010 Mk2 REMANUFACTURED CTI7010TPSMK2K9-RF 0 $64,000 CALL

CTI-8321-GWISDNK9= ISDN GW MSE8321-H.320Gatwyblde upto 8PRIPorts REMANUFACTURED CTI8321GWISDNK9-RF 3 $26,280 CALL

CTI-ATP-VCS-EXPWK9 ATP Demo - VCS Expressway REMANUFACTURED CTIATPVCSEXPWK9-RF 0 $6,392 CALL

CTI-VCS-EXPRESS-K9 VCS Expressway REMANUFACTURED CTIVCSEXPRESSK9-RF 2 $12,360 CALL

CTS-5K-BZL-KIT= CTS-IX5000Horizontal and VerticalDisplayBezel REMANUFACTURED CTS-5K-BZL-KIT-RF 0 $2,962 CALL

CTS-5K-CBL-CODEC= CTS-IX5000 Cable kit for the Encoder REMANUFACTURED CTS-5K-CBLCODEC-RF 0 $630 CALL

CTS-5K-LED-KIT= CTS-IX5000 LED Light Fixtures Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-5K-LED-KIT-RF 0 $3,408 CALL

CTS-5K-TBL-H-6S= CTS-IX5000 Front Row Hickory Table Top,6Seats REMANUFACTURED CTS-5K-TBL-H-6S-RF 0 $18,007 CALL

CTS-5K-FASCIA-KIT= CTS-IX5000 Fascia Top and Bottom REMANUFACTURED CTS-5KFASCIAKIT-RF 0 $8,195 CALL

CTS-C40-K9 Codec C40-NPP,Rackmt Kit,RmtCntrl,HDMI,PwrCbl REMANUFACTURED CTS-C40-K9-RF 12 $18,070 CALL

CTS-C40CODEC-K9 Codec C40 Unit - Spare REMANUFACTURED CTS-C40CODEC-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

CTS-C60CODEC-K9= C60 Unit Codec - SPARE REMANUFACTURED CTS-C60CODEC-K9-RF 3 $28,470 CALL

CTS-C90CODEC-K9= C90 Unit Codec - REMANUFACTURED CTS-C90CODEC-K9-RF 4 $42,770 CALL

CTS-CAM-P40= Precision 40 Camera with 8x zoom REMANUFACTURED CTS-CAM-P40-RF 2 $6,900 CALL

CTS-CAM-P60 TelePresencePrecision60Camera-autoExpand only REMANUFACTURED CTS-CAM-P60-RF 14 $8,900 CALL

CTS-CAM60-BRKT= Bracket for wall mountng of Precision60Camera REMANUFACTURED CTS-CAM60-BRKT-RF 2 $265 CALL

CTS-CODEC-PRI-G2 TelePresence Primary Codec REMANUFACTURED CTS-CODEC-PRIG2-RF 5 $0 CALL

CTS-CODEC-SING-G1= TelePresence Single Screen Codec CTS-500-X REMANUFACTURED CTS-CODECSINGG1-RF 10 $18,500 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DV10= Touch 10 Spare REMANUFACTURED CTS-CTRL-DV10-RF 17 $1,500 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DV12-A= Touch12forCTS500-32/1300-47 TX9KXX0andTX13XX0 REMANUFACTURED CTS-CTRL-DV12-A-RF 0 $3,000 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DV8 Touch Control for EX, cradle and handset REMANUFACTURED CTS-CTRL-DV8-RF 16 $0 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DVC8 Touch Cntl Device -CSeries,Profile- no handst REMANUFACTURED CTS-CTRL-DVC8-RF 14 $2,587 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DVP8= TelePresencMX200 42Touch w/integratd7.5mcable REMANUFACTURED CTS-CTRL-DVP8-RF 0 $2,587 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DVX-10 Touch 10 Control Device - selectable option REMANUFACTURED CTS-CTRL-DVX-10-RF 1 $1,500 CALL

CTS-DNAM-III= DNAM III REMANUFACTURED CTS-DNAM-III-RF 4 $5,343 CALL

CTS-EX60-K9 EX60 - NPP, Touch UI - Spare REMANUFACTURED CTS-EX60-K9-RF 37 $8,970 CALL

CTS-EX90-K9 EX90 - NPP, Touch UI REMANUFACTURED CTS-EX90-K9-RF 14 $12,870 CALL

CTS-EX90= EX90 Non Encrypted Version REMANUFACTURED CTS-EX90-RF 3 $12,870 CALL

CTS-INTP-C40-K9 IntPkg C40 - NPP, Rmt Cntrl, 1 Mic, Cbls ++REMANUFACTURED CTS-INTP-C40-K9-RF 2 $18,070 CALL

CTS-INTP-C60-K9 IntPkg,C60-NPP,PHD1080pCamRmtCntrl,1Mic,Cbls+ REMANUFACTURED CTS-INTP-C60-K9-RF 8 $34,970 CALL

CTS-INTP-C40-W4-K9 IntPkg C40-NPP,PHD 1080p 4X Cam,Rmt Cntrl,Mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-INTPC40W4K9-RF 5 $21,970 CALL

CTS-INTP-C40-WC-K9 IntPkgC40 - NPP, PHD1080p12X Cam,RmtCntrl,Mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-INTPC40WCK9-RF 0 $24,570 CALL

CTS-ISDNLINK-K9= Cisco TelePresence ISDN Link REMANUFACTURED CTS-ISDNLINK-K9-RF 4 $1,990 CALL

CTS-ISDNLINK= Cisco TelePresence ISDN Link REMANUFACTURED CTS-ISDNLINK-RF 0 $1,990 CALL

CTS-IX5000 Cisco TelePresence IX5000 REMANUFACTURED CTS-IX5000-RF 0 $299,000 CALL

CTS-LAEB-G2R= CTS Audio Video Expansion Box G2R REMANUFACTURED CTS-LAEB-G2R-RF 1 $3,170 CALL

CTS-LAPCONN-CN= TelePresence Laptop Connectivity - China REMANUFACTURED CTS-LAPCONN-CN-RF 0 $500 CALL

CTS-LAPCONN-UK= TelePresenceLaptopConnectivity-United Kingdom REMANUFACTURED CTS-LAPCONN-UK-RF 4 $480 CALL

CTS-LCU-G2R= CTS Light Control Unit G2R REMANUFACTURED CTS-LCU-G2R-RF 2 $1,460 CALL

CTS-LIGHT-DIM= TelePresence Light Dimming Box REMANUFACTURED CTS-LIGHT-DIM-RF 3 $1,050 CALL

CTS-MIC-CLNG-G2= Cisco Ceiling Microphone Gen 2 kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-CLNG-G2-RF 8 $1,490 CALL

CTS-MIC-CLNG= Ceiling Mic Audio Science REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-CLNG-RF 8 $1,995 CALL

CTS-MIC-CLNG-PLT= Ceiling Microphone parts -Top and Back plates REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-CLNGPLT-RF 0 $600 CALL

CTS-MIC-DIR= Directional Microphone, includes 7.5 M cable REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-DIR-RF 3 $474 CALL

CTS-MIC-OMNIDIR= OmniDirectionalMicrophone,includes 7.5 Mcable REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-OMNIDIR-RF 0 $524 CALL

CTS-MIC= TelePresence Microphones REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-RF 0 $472 CALL

CTS-MIC-TABL20= Cisco TelePresence Table Microphone 20v REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-TABL20-RF 0 $468 CALL

CTS-MIC-TABL60= Cisco TelePresence Table Microphone 60 Spare REMANUFACTURED CTS-MIC-TABL60-RF 13 $599 CALL

CTS-MTKIT-UA= Universal AudioScience Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MTKIT-UA-RF 7 $330 CALL

CTS-MX-FSK-SKI= CiscoMX700,MX800ogRoom70DSkiforFloorStandKit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX-FSK-SKI-RF 0 $750 CALL



CTS-MX200-42-K9 Cis TelePresence 42,PHD1080p 4x,NPP,Touch,Mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-42-K9-RF 0 $17,900 CALL

CTS-MX200-E-K9= Cisco TelePresence MX200 42 - Encrypted REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-E-K9-RF 0 $21,600 CALL

CTS-MX200-FSK= TelePresence MX200 Gen 2  Floor Stand Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-FSK-RF 0 $2,375 CALL

CTS-MX200-K9 TelePresence MX200 Gen2,PHD 1080p5x,Touch,Mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-K9-RF 1 $21,400 CALL

CTS-MX200-TSK= Cisco TelePresence MX200 Gen 2  Table Stand REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-TSK-RF 8 $720 CALL

CTS-MX200-UNIT= Gen 2integrated codec,LCD,camera,speaker,mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-UNIT-RF 8 $17,900 CALL

CTS-MX200-WBK= Cisco TelePresence MX200 Gen 2 Wheel Base Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-WBK-RF 1 $2,350 CALL

CTS-MX200-WMK= Cisco TelePresence MX200 Gen 2  Wall MountKit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX200-WMK-RF 0 $980 CALL

CTS-MX300-55-K9 CiscoTelePresenMX300 55PHD1080p4x,TouchUI,Mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-55-K9-RF 3 $27,600 CALL

CTS-MX300-55-WMK= Cisco TelePresence MX300 55 Wall Mount Option REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-55WMK-RF 0 $600 CALL

CTS-MX300-E-K9= Cisco TelePresence MX300 55 - Encrypted REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-E-K9-RF 0 $27,600 CALL

CTS-MX300-FSK= Cisco TelePresence MX300 Gen2  FloorStand Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-FSK-RF 7 $2,370 CALL

CTS-MX300-K9 TelePresenceMX300 55Gen2PHD1080p 8xTouchMic REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-K9-RF 0 $27,400 CALL

CTS-MX300-UNIT= MX300Gen2integratedCodecLCD,cameraSpeaker Mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-UNIT-RF 9 $23,900 CALL

CTS-MX300-WBK= Cisco TelePresence MX300 Gen 2 Wheel Base REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-WBK-RF 2 $2,365 CALL

CTS-MX300-WMK= Cisco TelePresence MX300 Gen 2 Wall Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX300-WMK-RF 0 $1,023 CALL

CTS-MX700-D-FSK= Cisco MX700 Dual Screen Floor Stand Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX700-D-FSK-RF 0 $4,500 CALL

CTS-MX700-D-LGR= MX700 Dual Floor Stand Lower Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX700-D-LGR-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

CTS-MX700-MON-L-D= Left Monitor for MX700 55DualScreenw/Dual Cam REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX700-MONLD-RF 1 $11,500 CALL

CTS-MX700-MON-R-D= RightMonitrfrMX700 55 Dual Screenw/DualCamera REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX700-MONRD-RF 8 $11,500 CALL

CTS-MX700-DWM-LGR= MX700 Dual Wallmount Lower Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX700DWMLGR-RF 2 $700 CALL

CTS-MX700-MON-SCV= Sidecover for Dualscreen(left&right included) REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX700MONSCV-RF 0 $250 CALL

CTS-MX800-D-LGR= MX800 Dual Lower Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800-D-LGR-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

CTS-MX800-D-WMK= MX800 Dual ScreenWall Mount Kit hangs on wall REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800-D-WMK-RF 1 $5,000 CALL

CTS-MX800-MON-S-D= SpareMonitorforMX80070SingleScreenw/DualCam REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800-MONSD-RF 0 $17,500 CALL

CTS-MX800-S-FSK= Cisco MX800 Single Screen Floor stand kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800-S-FSK-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

CTS-MX800-S-LGR= MX800 Single Floorstand Lower Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800-S-LGR-RF 0 $500 CALL

CTS-MX800-D-CAMCV= Dual cam top rear cover, Center Top profile REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800DCAMCV-RF 2 $600 CALL

CTS-MX800-DWM-LGR= MX800 Dual Screen Wallmount Lower Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800DWMLGR-RF 2 $800 CALL

CTS-MX800-MON-SCV= SidcvrfrMX800Dulscrn(leftandrightincluded)REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800MONSCV-RF 0 $300 CALL

CTS-MX800-SDC-TGR= MX800 Single Dual Camera Top Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800SDCTGR-RF 0 $700 CALL

CTS-MX800-SSC-TGR= MX800 Single Single Camera Top Grill REMANUFACTURED CTS-MX800SSCTGR-RF 0 $700 CALL

CTS-MXCAM-D= DualCamrawithspekertrckingoptinforMX700/MX800 REMANUFACTURED CTS-MXCAM-D-RF 0 $18,500 CALL

CTS-MXCAM-S= Single Camera option for MX700/MX800 REMANUFACTURED CTS-MXCAM-S-RF 2 $8,900 CALL

CTS-P4252S-FSO= Floor standingKit for single 42/52/55 Profile REMANUFACTURED CTS-P4252S-FSO-RF 0 $1,485 CALL

CTS-P4252S-WBK= Wheel base kit for single 42/52/55 Profile REMANUFACTURED CTS-P4252S-WBK-RF 1 $1,485 CALL

CTS-P4252S-WMK= Wall mount kit for single 42/52/55 Profile REMANUFACTURED CTS-P4252S-WMK-RF 4 $1,485 CALL

CTS-P55C40-K9 Profile55in wC40,NPP,PHD1080p12xCamTouch2Mics REMANUFACTURED CTS-P55C40-K9-RF 16 $44,070 CALL

CTS-P55DC60-K9 Profile55Dual wC60,NPP12PHD 1080CamTouch4mics REMANUFACTURED CTS-P55DC60-K9-RF 0 $73,970 CALL

CTS-P55MONITOR-L= 55 Monitor Left REMANUFACTURED CTS-P55MONITORL-RF 0 $19,900 CALL

CTS-P55MONITOR-R= 55 Monitor Right REMANUFACTURED CTS-P55MONITORR-RF 0 $19,900 CALL

CTS-P65MONITOR2= Monitor65Assem floorstd/wall mount NT includd REMANUFACTURED CTS-P65MONITOR2-RF 3 $40,768 CALL

CTS-PHD-2.5X= PrecisionHD Cam 2.5x REMANUFACTURED CTS-PHD-2.5X-RF 8 $5,900 CALL

CTS-PHD-CAM-USB Spare Only - PrecisionHD USB REMANUFACTURED CTS-PHD-CAM-USB-RF 0 $0 CALL

CTS-PHD-USB-1PAC PrecisionHD USB - 1 Pack REMANUFACTURED CTS-PHD-USB1PAC-RF 0 $519 CALL

CTS-PHD-1080P4XS= PrecisionHD 1080p x4 REMANUFACTURED CTS-PHD1080P4XS-RF 1 $7,670 CALL

CTS-PHD-1080P-KIT= PrecisionHD 1080p Camera Spare Kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-PHD1080PKIT-RF 1 $10,270 CALL

CTS-PWR-PDU= TelePresence Power Distribution Unit REMANUFACTURED CTS-PWR-PDU-RF 21 $2,000 CALL

CTS-QSC20-MIC= Performance Microphone 20 REMANUFACTURED CTS-QSC20-MIC-RF 48 $468 CALL

CTS-RMT-TRC5 Remote Control TRC 5 REMANUFACTURED CTS-RMT-TRC5-RF 24 $0 CALL

CTS-ST-ARRAY60= Speaker Track 60 Microphone Array REMANUFACTURED CTS-ST-ARRAY60-RF 6 $3,990 CALL

CTS-SX10-K9 SX10 HD w/ wall mount, int 5x cam and mic REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX10-K9-RF 0 $3,990 CALL

CTS-SX10CODEC= SX10 HD w/ int 5x Cam REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX10CODEC-RF 4 $3,990 CALL

CTS-SX10N-K9 SX10 HD w/wall mount,int5x cam,mic & PWR SPLY REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX10N-K9-RF 0 $3,990 CALL

CTS-SX10NCODEC= SX10 HD w/ int 5x Cam REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX10NCODEC-RF 3 $3,990 CALL

CTS-SX20-QS-WMK= Wall Mount Kit for SX20 REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20-QS-WMK-RF 0 $520 CALL

CTS-SX20-4XK9-PRM Quick Set HD, NPP,4x PHDCam,1mic,remotecntrl REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX204XK9PRM-RF 1 $0 CALL

CTS-SX20CODEC= SX20 Codec  - no encrption REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20CODEC-RF 8 $7,650 CALL

CTS-SX20CODEC-K9= SPARE SX20 Codec encrypted REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20CODECK9-RF 19 $7,650 CALL

CTS-SX20N-12X-K9 SX20w/12xCam,1mic,remote&CE9-Leadtime extnded REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20N-12XK9-RF 0 $13,400 CALL

CTS-SX20N-CODEC= SX20-N Codec  - no encryption REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20N-CODEC-RF 1 $7,650 CALL

CTS-SX20N-P40-K9 SX20 Quickw/P40Cam,1mic,rmtecntrl & CEsoftwre REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20N-P40K9-RF 17 $11,400 CALL

CTS-SX20-PHD4X-K9 SX20QuickSet HD,NPP4xPHDCam,1mic,remoteCntrl REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX20PHD4XK9-RF 2 $9,900 CALL

CTS-SX80-IP40-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec, Precision 4x Cam, Touch 10 REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX80-IP40K9-RF 3 $21,900 CALL

CTS-SX80-IP60-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec, Precision 60 Cam, Touch 10 REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX80-IP60K9-RF 0 $24,900 CALL

CTS-SX80-IPQC-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec, Quad Camera, Touch 10 REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX80-IPQCK9-RF 0 $27,900 CALL

CTS-SX80-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec kit REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX80-K9-RF 1 $17,900 CALL

CTS-SX80CODEC= SX80 CODEC REMANUFACTURED CTS-SX80CODEC-RF 11 $17,900 CALL

CTS-TRK= Tracker REMANUFACTURED CTS-TRK-RF 4 $390 CALL

CTS1100-CAM= TP 1100 High Definition IPBasedCamera Cluster REMANUFACTURED CTS1100-CAM-RF 0 $13,000 CALL

CTS1300-STRUCTURE= TelePresence 1300 and 1100 WallMountStructure REMANUFACTURED CTS1300STRUCTURERF 0 $2,800 CALL

CTS500-32-INTDISP= TelPresnceIntegratd 32inDisplay without codec REMANUFACTURED CTS50032INTDISP-RF 0 $8,600 CALL

CTS-CTRL-DV12UPGKT Touch12inch DeviceKit w/PWR supplycords inclu REMANUFACTURED CTSCTRLDV12UPGKTRF 0 $3,000 CALL

CTS-MIC-TABL20XLR= Cisco TelePresence Table Mic 20 XLR REMANUFACTURED CTSMICTABL20XLR+RF 0 $524 CALL



CTS-MX700800-CFBB= Center Frame Bottom Bracket MX700 and MX800 REMANUFACTURED CTSMX700800CFBB-RF 0 $150 CALL

CTS-MX700800-SPKR= Top speaker for MX700/800 and ROOM 70 REMANUFACTURED CTSMX700800SPKR-RF 0 $150 CALL

CTS-MX700D-1CAM-K9 Cisco MX700, Dual 55, Single Cam REMANUFACTURED CTSMX700D1CAMK9-RF 1 $49,900 CALL

CTS-MX700D-2CAM-K9 Cisco MX700, Dual 55, Dual Cam REMANUFACTURED CTSMX700D2CAMK9-RF 0 $55,900 CALL

CTS-MX800D-2CAM-K9 Cisco MX800, Dual 70 REMANUFACTURED CTSMX800D2CAMK9-RF 1 $79,990 CALL

CTS-MX800S-1CAM-K9 Cisco MX800, Single 70 REMANUFACTURED CTSMX800S1CAMK9-RF 0 $49,900 CALL

CTS-MX800S-2CAM-K9 Cisco MX800, Single 70, Dual Camera REMANUFACTURED CTSMX800S2CAMK9-RF 1 $55,900 CALL

CTS-PHD-1080P12XG= PrecisionHD 1080p 12X Unit G REMANUFACTURED CTSPHD1080P12XG-RF 0 $10,270 CALL

CTS-PHD-1080P12XS PrecisionHD 1080p 12X Unit - Silver REMANUFACTURED CTSPHD1080P12XS-RF 1 $6,500 CALL

CTS-PHD1080P12XS2= PrecisionHD Camera 1080p 12x Gen 2 REMANUFACTURED CTSPHD1080P12XS2RF 12 $10,270 CALL

CTS-PHD1080P4XS2= PrecisionHD Camera 1080p 4x Gen 2 REMANUFACTURED CTSPHD1080P4XS2-RF 10 $7,670 CALL

CTS-SPKER-TRACK60 Cisco TelePresence Speaker Track 60 Kit REMANUFACTURED CTSSPKERTRACK60-RF 0 $16,325 CALL

CTS-SX20-12XK9-PRM SX20QuickSetHD,NPP,12xPHDCam,1micremoteCntrl REMANUFACTURED CTSSX2012XK9PRM-RF 2 $0 CALL

CTS-SX20-PHD12X-K9 SX20 QuckSetHD,NPP,12xPHDCam,1mic,remotecntrl REMANUFACTURED CTSSX20PHD12XK9-RF 0 $11,900 CALL

CTS-SX20PHD2.5X-K9 SX20QuickSet HD,NPP2.5xPHDCam1micRemoteCntrl REMANUFACTURED CTSSX20PHD25XK9-RF 0 $7,900 CALL

CTS-SX80-IPST60-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec, Speaker Track 60, Touch 10 REMANUFACTURED CTSSX80IPST60K9-RF 9 $30,500 CALL

CV-UHD-DMP-K9 CV-UHD Digital Media Player PoE Powered REMANUFACTURED CV-UHD-DMP-K9-RF 0 $1,980 CALL

CVR-4SFP10G-QSFP= 4 x SFP10G to QSFP reverse adapter REMANUFACTURED CVR-4SFP10GQSFP-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

CVR-CFP-4SFP10G= CFP to SFP10G Adapter module REMANUFACTURED CVR-CFP-4SFP10G-RF 71 $1,000 CALL

CVR-CFP2-CPAK10= CFP2 to CPAK adapter for 10x10G interface REMANUFACTURED CVR-CFP2-CPAK10-RF 6 $1,650 CALL

CVR-CFP2-CPAK4= CFP2 to CPAK adapter for 4x25G interface REMANUFACTURED CVR-CFP2-CPAK4-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

CVR-QSFP-SFP10G= QSFP to SFP10G adapter REMANUFACTURED CVR-QSFP-SFP10G-RF 47 $350 CALL

CVR-TRAY-8= Tray for CVR-4SFP10G-QSFP REMANUFACTURED CVR-TRAY-8-RF 0 $1,295 CALL

CVR-X2-SFP Cisco TwinGig Converter Module REMANUFACTURED CVR-X2-SFP-RF 55 $0 CALL

CVR-X2-SFP10G X2 to SFP+ Adaptor module REMANUFACTURED CVR-X2-SFP10G-RF 108 $200 CALL

CVR100W-WE-K9-G5 Wireless N SMB VPN Router, White REMANUFACTURED CVR100W-WE-K9G5-RF 0 $0 CALL

CVR328W-K9-CN Wireless-N 3G VPN Router REMANUFACTURED CVR328W-K9-CN-RF 12 $0 CALL

CVXC-6215-K9= Cisco VXC 6215 Tower - White (Spare) REMANUFACTURED CVXC-6215-K9-RF 1 $920 CALL

CWDM-CHASSIS-2= 2 Slot Chassis for CWDM Mux Plug in Modules REMANUFACTURED CWDM-CHASSIS-2-RF 0 $500 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1470= 1000BASE-CWDM 1470 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1470-RF 1 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1490= 1000BASE-CWDM 1490 nm GBIC (single mode only)REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1490-RF 1 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1530= 1000BASE-CWDM 1530 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1530-RF 5 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1550= 1000BASE-CWDM 1550 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1550-RF 4 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1570= 1000BASE-CWDM 1570 nm GBIC (single mode only)REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1570-RF 6 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1590= 1000BASE-CWDM 1590 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1590-RF 0 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-GBIC-1610= 1000BASECWDM 1610 nm GBIC(single mode only) REMANUFACTURED CWDM-GBIC-1610-RF 4 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1470= CWDM 1470 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1470-RF 12 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1490= CWDM 1490 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1490-RF 5 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1510= CWDM 1510 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1510-RF 9 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1530= CWDM 1530 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1530-RF 6 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1550= CWDM 1550 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1550-RF 8 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1570= CWDM 1570 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1570-RF 7 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1590 CWDM 1590 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1590-RF 0 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP-1610= CWDM 1610 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP-1610-RF 2 $4,995 CALL

CWDM-SFP10G-1470= CWDM1470nmSFP+10GigabitEtherntTransceivr Mod REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP10G1470-RF 6 $10,500 CALL

CWDM-SFP10G-1510= CWDM1510nmSFP+10GigabitEthernetTransceiverMod REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP10G1510-RF 0 $10,500 CALL

CWDM-SFP10G-1530= CWDM1530nmSFP+10GigabitEthernetTransceiverMod REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP10G1530-RF 3 $10,500 CALL

CWDM-SFP10G-1550= CWDM1550nmSFP+10GigabitEthernetTransceiverMod REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP10G1550-RF 2 $10,500 CALL

CWDM-SFP10G-1570= 1570 nm SFP+10 GigabitEthernetTransceiver Mod REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP10G1570-RF 2 $10,500 CALL

CWDM-SFP10G-1590= CWDM1590nmSFP+10GBEthrntTranscivrMdle REMANUFACTURED CWDM-SFP10G1590-RF 0 $10,500 CALL

D9485-FAN= QPSK, D9485, Replacement Fan Kit REMANUFACTURED D9485-FAN-RF 1 $275 CALL

DMP-2K-WW-K9 2K DMP PoE+ Required. WW REMANUFACTURED DMP-2K-WW-K9-RF 3 $0 CALL

DMP-4310-PWR= DMP 4310 Power Supply, HW REMANUFACTURED DMP-4310-PWR-RF 5 $99 CALL

DMP-4310G-54-K9 DMP 4310 32GB with Accessory Kit Spare REMANUFACTURED DMP-4310G-54-K9-RF 199 $1,095 CALL

DMP-4400G-54-K9= DMP 4400 4GB with Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED DMP-4400G-54-K9-RF 0 $1,395 CALL

DMP-RM-K9= Digital Media Player Remote REMANUFACTURED DMP-RM-K9-RF 0 $100 CALL

DMP-PRCASE-4310-S1 DMP 4310 Protective Case Mount, Series 1 REMANUFACTURED DMPPRCASE4310S1-RF 0 $149 CALL

DMP-PRCASE-4400-S1 DMP 4400 Protective Case Mount, Series 1 REMANUFACTURED DMPPRCASE4400S1-RF 5 $149 CALL

DS-13SLT-FAB3= 256-Gbps Fabric Module REMANUFACTURED DS-13SLT-FAB3-RF 65 $4,320 CALL

DS-13SLT-FAN-F= MDS 9513 front installed fan tray REMANUFACTURED DS-13SLT-FAN-F-RF 8 $1,920 CALL

DS-13SLT-FAN-R= MDS 9513 rear installed fan tray REMANUFACTURED DS-13SLT-FAN-R-RF 3 $960 CALL

DS-2SLOT-FAN= MDS 9216 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED DS-2SLOT-FAN-RF 0 $720 CALL

DS-9SLOT-FAN= MDS9509FanTray,RESTRICTEDPRODUCT REMANUFACTURED DS-9SLOT-FAN-RF 1 $1,152 CALL

DS-C48-300AC= MDS 9148 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED DS-C48-300AC-RF 14 $500 CALL

DS-C48-FAN MDS 9148 Fan Tray, spare REMANUFACTURED DS-C48-FAN-RF 8 $550 CALL

DS-C48S-300AC= MDS 9148S AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED DS-C48S-300AC-RF 10 $500 CALL

DS-C9124-0-K9= MDS912424-prt4GbpsFCSW-noservice(8-prt base) REMANUFACTURED DS-C9124-0-K9-RF 0 $3,000 CALL

DS-C9124-1-K9 MDS 9124 with 16 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9124-1-K9-RF 0 $5,400 CALL

DS-C9124DC-K9 MDS9124 4Gbps FCswitch8pts active DC PWR sply REMANUFACTURED DS-C9124DC-K9-RF 2 $3,000 CALL

DS-C9148-16P-K9 MDS 9148 base with 16 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148-16P-K9-RF 8 $6,600 CALL

DS-C9148-32P-K9 MDS 9148 with 32 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148-32P-K9-RF 2 $16,000 CALL

DS-C9148-48P-K9 MDS 9148 with 48 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148-48P-K9-RF 13 $29,600 CALL

DS-C9148-K9= MDS 9148 base with 16 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148-K9-RF 0 $6,600 CALL

DS-C9148S-12PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148S-12PK9-RF 6 $5,700 CALL



DS-C9148S-48PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active ports REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148S-48PK9-RF 0 $22,500 CALL

DS-C9148S-K9= MDS 9148S HW base(12 ports active) REMANUFACTURED DS-C9148S-K9-RF 9 $5,700 CALL

DS-C9222I-K9 MDS9222i 18pt FC and 4pt GE + 1-slot Mod Sw REMANUFACTURED DS-C9222I-K9-RF 2 $44,000 CALL

DS-C9250I-K9= MDS9250i 50ptSwtchBaseConfig20xFC8xFCoE2xFCIP REMANUFACTURED DS-C9250I-K9-RF 2 $67,000 CALL

DS-C9396S-48ESK9 MDS9396S,w/48activeprts+16GSFPsprtsid exhaust REMANUFACTURED DS-C9396S48ESK9-RF 0 $65,920 CALL

DS-C9396S-96E8K9 MDS9396S,w/96activeprt+8GSFPs(prtsid exhaust) REMANUFACTURED DS-C9396S96E8K9-RF 0 $105,460 CALL

DS-C9506 MDS 9506 Chassis REMANUFACTURED DS-C9506-RF 3 $8,160 CALL

DS-C9513-4AK9 MDS9513BaseConfgChasis,2Sup2A,2Fabric3,2 6KPS REMANUFACTURED DS-C9513-4AK9-RF 3 $66,720 CALL

DS-C9513= MDS 9513 Chassis REMANUFACTURED DS-C9513-RF 5 $12,000 CALL

DS-C96S-FAN-E= MDS 9396S Fan Tray (port-side exhaust) REMANUFACTURED DS-C96S-FAN-E-RF 2 $525 CALL

DS-C96S-FAN-I= MDS9396SFanTray(port-side intake), REMANUFACTURED DS-C96S-FAN-I-RF 0 $535 CALL

DS-C9706-BSK= MDS 9706 -  Bottom Support Kit REMANUFACTURED DS-C9706-BSK-RF 0 $680 CALL

DS-C9706-CBTOP= MDS9706 - 10Slot CableManagement & topLED kit REMANUFACTURED DS-C9706-CBTOP-RF 0 $1,990 CALL

DS-C9706= MDS 9706 Chassis No PowerSuppl,Fans Included REMANUFACTURED DS-C9706-RF 4 $22,500 CALL

DS-C9710-1K9 MDS9710BaseConfigChasFANs2Sup1 3Fab1 6PS AC3K REMANUFACTURED DS-C9710-1K9-RF 0 $156,880 CALL

DS-C9710-FAN= MDS 9710 FAN Tray REMANUFACTURED DS-C9710-FAN-RF 0 $1,760 CALL

DS-C9710= MDS 9710 Chassis, No Power SuppliesFans incl REMANUFACTURED DS-C9710-RF 3 $35,000 CALL

DS-C9718= MDS 9718 Chassis, Spare No PS, Fans included REMANUFACTURED DS-C9718-RF 0 $50,000 CALL

DS-CAC-1200W-E= 1200W AC Power Supply (port-side exhaust) REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC-1200W-E-RF 0 $550 CALL

DS-CAC-1200W= 1200W AC Power Supply (bi-directional), REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC-1200W-RF 0 $550 CALL

DS-CAC-1900W 1900W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC-1900W-RF 13 $3,360 CALL

DS-CAC-3000W 3000W AC Power Supply, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC-3000W-RF 5 $3,840 CALL

DS-CAC-6000W MDS 9513 6000W AC power supply, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC-6000W-RF 32 $3,360 CALL

DS-CAC-845W MDS 9216 845W AC Power Supply RESTRICTED PROD REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC-845W-RF 9 $2,800 CALL

DS-CAC97-3KW= MDS 9700 3000W AC power supply REMANUFACTURED DS-CAC97-3KW-RF 13 $1,845 CALL

DS-CWDM-1470= 1470 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet and2Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1470-RF 4 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1490= 1490 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet and2Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1490-RF 4 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1510= 1510 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet & 2 Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1510-RF 0 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1530= 1530 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet & 2Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1530-RF 3 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1550= 1550 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet & 2 Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1550-RF 3 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1570= 1570 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet & 2 Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1570-RF 3 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1590= 1590 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet & 2Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1590-RF 3 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM-1610= 1610 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernetand2 Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM-1610-RF 3 $5,850 CALL

DS-CWDM4G1610= 1610NM CWDM 4-Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM4G1610-RF 2 $8,000 CALL

DS-CWDM8G1550= 1550 nm CWDM 2/4/8-Gbps Fibre Channel SFP+ REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM8G1550-RF 0 $11,500 CALL

DS-CWDM8G1570= 1570 nm CWDM 2/4/8-Gbps Fibre Channel SFP+ REMANUFACTURED DS-CWDM8G1570-RF 0 $11,500 CALL

DS-HP-8GFC-K9= 8Gbps FC Switch for HP Blade System REMANUFACTURED DS-HP-8GFC-K9-RF 0 $6,049 CALL

DS-PEM-20A-AC= Power Entry Mod for MDS 9506 (1900W Pwr Sup), REMANUFACTURED DS-PEM-20A-AC-RF 0 $480 CALL

DS-SFP-10GE-LR= 10 Gbps Ethernet LR SFP, LC, REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-10GE-LR-RF 3 $3,995 CALL

DS-SFP-10GE-SR= 10 Gbps Ethernet SR SFP, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-10GE-SR-RF 3 $995 CALL

DS-SFP-FC10G-LW= 10 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC10G-LW-RF 17 $3,995 CALL

DS-SFP-FC10G-SW= 10 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+,LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC10G-SW-RF 13 $1,495 CALL

DS-SFP-FC16G-LW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC16G-LW-RF 0 $3,700 CALL

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC16G-SW-RF 775 $332 CALL

DS-SFP-FC16GELW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel Extended LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC16GELW-RF 3 $10,000 CALL

DS-SFP-FC32G-LW= 32 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC32G-LW-RF 0 $6,000 CALL

DS-SFP-FC32G-SW= 32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC32G-SW-RF 6 $1,000 CALL

DS-SFP-FC4G-LW 4 Gbps Fibre Channel-LW SFP, LC, (10km Reach) REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC4G-LW-RF 3 $1,500 CALL

DS-SFP-FC8G-ER= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel Extended Reach SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC8G-ER-RF 10 $8,000 CALL

DS-SFP-FC8G-LW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC8G-LW-RF 22 $2,170 CALL

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-RF 2961 $260 CALL

DS-SFP-FC8G-SWHP= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+ for HP, LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FC8GSWHP-RF 0 $260 CALL

DS-SFP-FCGE-LW 1 Gbps Ethernet + 2 Gbps FC-LW SFP, LC, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FCGE-LW-RF 6 $1,500 CALL

DS-SFP-FCGE-SW 1Gbps Eth and 2Gbps Fibre Channel-SW SFP,LC REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-FCGE-SW-RF 10 $500 CALL

DS-SFP-GE-T Gigabit Ethernet Copper SFP, RJ-45, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-SFP-GE-T-RF 4 $400 CALL

DS-X9232-256K9 32-Port 8Gbps Adv Fibre Channel Switching Mod REMANUFACTURED DS-X9232-256K9-RF 46 $66,000 CALL

DS-X9248-256BK9= 48-Port 8-Gbps Advanced FC Mod,48 8G SW SFP+ REMANUFACTURED DS-X9248-256BK9-RF 0 $91,480 CALL

DS-X9248-256K9 48-Port 8-Gbps Adv Fibre ChannelSwitching Mod REMANUFACTURED DS-X9248-256K9-RF 27 $79,000 CALL

DS-X9304-18K9 MDS 9000 18-port FC & 4-port GE Module, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-X9304-18K9-RF 8 $39,500 CALL

DS-X9316-SSNK9= MDS 9000 16-Port GE Storage Services Node REMANUFACTURED DS-X9316-SSNK9-RF 8 $52,500 CALL

DS-X9448-768K9= 48-Port 16-Gbps Fibre Channel SwitchingModule REMANUFACTURED DS-X9448-768K9-RF 1 $76,000 CALL

DS-X9448768BSK9= MDS 9700 48-pt 16Gbps FC Mod+48 16GbpsSW SFP+ REMANUFACTURED DS-X9448768BSK9-RF 3 $95,920 CALL

DS-X9530-SF2AK9 MDS 9500 Series Supervisor-2A REMANUFACTURED DS-X9530-SF2AK9-RF 21 $19,680 CALL

DS-X97-SF1-K9= MDS 9700 Series Supervisor-1 REMANUFACTURED DS-X97-SF1-K9-RF 19 $28,000 CALL

DS-X97-SF1E-K9= MDS 9700 Supervisor for higher workloads REMANUFACTURED DS-X97-SF1E-K9-RF 0 $40,000 CALL

DS-X9704= 4pt 10Gbps Fibre Channel Switching Module REMANUFACTURED DS-X9704-RF 3 $42,000 CALL

DS-X9708-K9 Cisco MDS 9000 10-Gbps 8-Port FCoE Module  REMANUFACTURED DS-X9708-K9-RF 5 $20,000 CALL

DS-X9710-FAB1= MDS 9710 Crossbar Switching Fabric-1 Module REMANUFACTURED DS-X9710-FAB1-RF 24 $18,560 CALL

DS-X9824-960K9= MDS 9700 24-port 40-Gbps FCoE SwitchingModule REMANUFACTURED DS-X9824-960K9-RF 5 $45,000 CALL

DS-X9848-480K9= 48-port 10-Gbps FCoE Switching Module, Spare REMANUFACTURED DS-X9848-480K9-RF 6 $69,000 CALL

DS-C9148D-4G16P-K9 MDS 9148 w/16p enabled,16x4GFC SW optics,2PS REMANUFACTURED DSC9148D4G16PK9-RF 1 $6,000 CALL

DS-C9148D-4G32P-K9 MDS9148 with 32p enabled,32x4GFC SWoptics,2PS REMANUFACTURED DSC9148D4G32PK9-RF 2 $15,500 CALL

DS-C9148D-4G48P-K9 MDS 9148 w/48p enabled,48x4GFC SWoptics,2PS REMANUFACTURED DSC9148D4G48PK9-RF 0 $28,500 CALL

DS-C9148D-8G16P-K9 MDS9148 w 16p enabled 16x8GFC SW optics, 2 PS REMANUFACTURED DSC9148D8G16PK9-RF 0 $7,600 CALL



DS-C9148D-8G32P-K9 MDS9148 with 32p enabled 32x8GFC SWoptics 2PS REMANUFACTURED DSC9148D8G32PK9-RF 1 $19,000 CALL

DS-C9148D-8G48P-K9 MDS 9148 w/48p enabled, 48x8GFC SW optics,2PS REMANUFACTURED DSC9148D8G48PK9-RF 0 $33,500 CALL

DS-C9148S-D12P8K9 MDS9148S16G FCswitch w/12ActivePorts+8G SWSFP REMANUFACTURED DSC9148SD12P8K9-RF 2 $8,820 CALL

DS-C9148S-D12PSK9 MDS9148S 16G FC SW,w/12activeports+16GSW SFPs REMANUFACTURED DSC9148SD12PSK9-RF 2 $9,684 CALL

DS-C9148S-D48P8K9 MDS9148S16G FCswitchw/48active pts+8G SWSFPs REMANUFACTURED DSC9148SD48P8K9-RF 0 $34,980 CALL

DS-C9148S-D48PSK9 MDS9148S 16G FC SW,w/48activeports+16GSWSFPs REMANUFACTURED DSC9148SD48PSK9-RF 0 $38,436 CALL

DS-C9250ID8GSFPK9 MDS 9250i 50ptSwtchBaseConfigBun20x8G FCoptcs REMANUFACTURED DSC9250ID8GSFPK9RF 1 $76,500 CALL

DSK-594-500GB= WAVE 594 500GB hard drive spare REMANUFACTURED DSK-594-500GB-RF 11 $2,500 CALL

DSK-694-600GB= WAVE 694 600GB hard drive REMANUFACTURED DSK-694-600GB-RF 10 $5,000 CALL

DSK-7500-450GB= WAVE 7541-7571 450GB hard drive Spare REMANUFACTURED DSK-7500-450GB-RF 9 $2,500 CALL

DSK-8500-600GB= WAVE 8541 600GB hard drive REMANUFACTURED DSK-8500-600GB-RF 3 $5,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP-3033= DWDM SFP 1530.33 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-3033-RF 3 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-3819= DWDM SFP 1538.19 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-3819-RF 6 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-3898= DWDM SFP 1538.98 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-3898-RF 5 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-3977= DWDM SFP 1539.77 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-3977-RF 4 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-4214= DWDM SFP 1542.14 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-4214-RF 4 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-4453= DWDM SFP 1544.53 nm SFP REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-4453-RF 3 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-4851= DWDM SFP 1548.51 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-4851-RF 4 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-5012= DWDM SFP 1550.12 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-5012-RF 0 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-5494= DWDM SFP 1554.94 nm SFP REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-5494-RF 0 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-5817= DWDM SFP 1558.17 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-5817-RF 1 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-5979= DWDM SFP 1559.79 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-5979-RF 6 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP-6141= DWDM SFP 1561.42 nm SFP(100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP-6141-RF 4 $5,995 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-C= DWDMTunable SFP+10GigabitEthernetTrnsceivrMod REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G-C-RF 14 $20,500 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-30.33= 10GBASE-DWDM 1530.33 nmSFP10G(100GHzITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G3033-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-31.90= 10GBASE-DWDM1531.90 nmSFP10G(100GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G3190-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-36.61= 10GBASE-DWDM 1536.61nm SFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G3661-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-37.40= 10GBASE-DWDM1537.40nm SFP10G(100-GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G3740-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-39.77= 10GBASE-DWDM1539.77 nm SFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G3977-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-40.56= 10GBASE-DWDM1540.56 nmSFP10G(100GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G4056-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-46.12= 10GBASE-DWDM 1546.12 nmSFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G4612-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-46.92= 10GBASE-DWDM 1546.92 nmSFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G4692-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-49.32= 10GBASE-DWDM 1549.32 nmSFP10G(100GHzITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G4932-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-56.55= 10GBASE-DWDM 1556.55 nmSFP10G(100GHzITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G5655-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-59.79= 10GBASE-DWDM 1559.79 nmSFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G5979-RF 2 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-60.61= 10GBASE-DWDM 1560.61 nm SFP10G(100GHzITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-SFP10G6061-RF 4 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-39.77= DWDM X2 1539.77 nm X2  REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-39.77-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-40.56= DWDM X2 1540.56 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-40.56-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-42.14= DWDM X2 1542.14 nm X2 (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-42.14-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-46.92= DWDM X2 1546.92 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-46.92-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-50.92= DWDM X2 1550.92 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-50.92-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-51.72= DWDM X2 1551.72 nm X2 (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-51.72-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-52.52= DWDM X2 1552.52 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-52.52-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-54.94= DWDM X2 1554.94 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-54.94-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-55.75= DWDM X2 1555.75 nm X2  REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-55.75-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-56.55= DWDM X2 1556.55 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-56.55-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-58.17= DWDM X2 1558.17 nm X2 (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-58.17-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-X2-58.98 DWDM X2 1558.98 nm X2 (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-58.98-RF 1 $0 CALL

DWDM-X2-59.79 DWDM X2 1559.79 nm X2 100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-X2-59.79-RF 3 $0 CALL

DWDM-XFP-38.98= DWDM XFP 1538.98 nm XFP REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-38.98-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-40.56= DWDM XFP 1540.56 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-40.56-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-42.94= DWDM XFP 1542.94 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-42.94-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-46.92= DWDM XFP 1546.92 nm XFP  REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-46.92-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-54.13= DWDM XFP 1554.13 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-54.13-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-54.94= DWDM XFP 1554.94 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-54.94-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-58.17= DWDM XFP 1558.17 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-58.17-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XFP-C 10G MultiRate C Band Tunable DWDM XFP REMANUFACTURED DWDM-XFP-C-RF 5 $20,500 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-32.68= 10GBASE-DWDM 1532.68 nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G32.68-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-33.47= 10GBASE-DWDM 1533.47 nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G33.47-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-42.14= 10GBASE-DWDM1542.14nmSFP10G(100-GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G42.14-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-42.94= 10GBASE-DWDM1542.94nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G42.94-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-44.53= 10GBASE-DWDM1544.53 nmSFP10G  REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G44.53-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-45.32= 10GBASE-DWDM1545.32nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G45.32-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-48.51= 10GBASE-DWDM1548.51nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G48.51-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-50.12= 10GBASE-DWDM 1550.12nm SFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G50.12-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-50.92= 10GBASE-DWDM 1550.92 nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G50.92-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-51.72= 10GBASE-DWDM 1551.72 nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G51.72-RF 1 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-52.52= 10GBASE-DWDM1552.52nmSFP10G  REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G52.52-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-54.13= 10GBASE-DWDM1554.13nmSFP10G(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G54.13-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-54.94= 10GBASE-DWDM1554.94nmSFP10G(100-GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G54.94-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-55.75= 10GBASE-DWDM 1555.75 nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G55.75-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-57.36= 10GBASE DWDM1557.36 nm SFP10G(BUILD-TO-ORDER) REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G57.36-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-58.17= 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.17nm SFP10G 100GHz ITU grid REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G58.17-RF 6 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-SFP10G-58.98= 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.98 nm SFP10G REMANUFACTURED DWDMSFP10G58.98-RF 0 $20,000 CALL



DWDM-XENPAK-40.56= 10GBASE-DWDM 1540.56nmXENPAK(100GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED DWDMXENPAK40.56-RF 6 $20,000 CALL

DWDM-XENPAK-60.61 10GBASE-DWDM 1560.61nm XENPAK(100GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED DWDMXENPAK60.61-RF 0 $0 CALL

E100-SD-8G= 8GB SDCard for SingleWide & DoubleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100-SD-8G-RF 1 $435 CALL

E100D-HDD-SAS18T= 1.8 TB, SAS HDD for DoubleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100D-HDDSAS18T-RF 1 $2,955 CALL

E100D-HDD-SATA1T= 1 TB,SATA hardDiskDrive for DoubleWde UCS-E,  REMANUFACTURED E100D-HDDSATA1T-RF 13 $1,166 CALL

E100D-HDD-SAS900G= 900 GB,SAS hard disk drive for DbleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100DHDDSAS900G-RF 20 $2,082 CALL

E100D-HDD-SSD200G= 200GB,SASSLCSSDharddiskdriveforDblWideUCS-E,REMANUFACTURED E100DHDDSSD200G-RF 0 $7,400 CALL

E100D-HDSASED600G= 600GB,SAS SEDHarDiskdrive forDoubleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100DHDSASED600GRF 5 $1,250 CALL

E100D-MEM-RDIM16G= 16GB1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600 2RforDoublWideUCSE REMANUFACTURED E100DMEMRDIM16G-RF 4 $735 CALL

E100N-SSD-50G= 50 GB, mSATA SSD for NCE NIM REMANUFACTURED E100N-SSD-50G-RF 1 $750 CALL

E100S-HDD-SATA1T= 1 TB,SATA hardDiskDrive for SingleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100S-HDDSATA1T-RF 4 $1,090 CALL

E100S-HDD-SATA2T= 2 TB, SATA harddiskdriveforSingleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100S-HDDSATA2T-RF 2 $2,222 CALL

E100S-SSD-480G= 480GB,SASeMLCSSDharddiskdriveforSngleWde UCSE REMANUFACTURED E100S-SSD-480G-RF 0 $2,636 CALL

E100S-HDD-SAS900G= 900GB,SAS HardDisk drive for SingleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100SHDDSAS900G-RF 6 $1,880 CALL

E100S-HDDSATA500G= 500GB,SATAhardDiskDriveForSinglWideUCSESeries REMANUFACTURED E100SHDDSATA500GRF 2 $495 CALL

E100S-HDD-SSD200G= 200GB,SAS SLC SSD HD drive for SnglWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100SHDDSSD200G-RF 0 $7,400 CALL

E100S-HDSASED600G= 600GB,SAS SED harddisk Dr for SingleWideUCS-E REMANUFACTURED E100SHDSASED600GRF 5 $1,245 CALL

E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G= 8GB667MHzVLPUDIMM/PC3106002RforSingleWideUCS-EREMANUFACTURED E100SMEMUDIMM8G-RF 3 $548 CALL

E140SM2-SVC CANIS SERVICES ONLY REMANUFACTURED E140SM2-SVC-RF 0 $3,870 CALL

EDU-C2960X-24PS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE K12 REMANUFACTURED EDU-C2960X24PSL-RF 1 $3,355 CALL

EHWIC-1GE-SFP-CU= EHWIC1 portdualmodeSFP(100M/1G)GE(10M/100M/1G)REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-1GE-SFPCU-RF 169 $1,200 CALL

EHWIC-3G-EVDO-V 3GEHWICVerzonEV-DO A/0/1xRTT800/1900MHSMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-3G-EVDO-V-RF 11 $850 CALL

EHWIC-3G-HSPA+7= HSPA+R7 with GPS based MC8705 REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-3G-HSPA+7-RF 25 $1,050 CALL

EHWIC-3G-HSPA-U= 3G EHWIC HSPA Universal with GPS REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-3G-HSPA-U-RF 0 $950 CALL

EHWIC-3G-HSPA+7-A= ATT HSPA+R7 with SMS/GPS based MC8705 REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-3GHSPA+7A-RF 14 $1,050 CALL

EHWIC-4ESG-P= 4 pt 10/100/1000 Enet switch intrface cardPoE REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4ESG-P-RF 36 $900 CALL

EHWIC-4ESG Four pt 10/100/1000 Enet switchInterface card REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4ESG-RF 151 $600 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-A= 4G LTE EHWIC for ATT, 700 MHz Band 17 / HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-A-RF 8 $1,150 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-AT= 4G LTE EHWIC for ATT, AWS/700 MHz, HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-AT-RF 0 $1,600 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-AU= 4GLTE EHWICforAust,800/900/1800/2100/2600MHz REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-AU-RF 4 $1,600 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-CA= 4G LTE EHWIC for Canada, AWS/700 MHz, HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-CA-RF 5 $1,600 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-G= 4GLTE EHWICforGlobal800/900/1800/2100/2600 REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-G-RF 5 $1,150 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-GB= 4GLTE EHWICforGlobal800/900/1800/2100/2600MHz REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-GB-RF 43 $1,600 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-ST= 4G LTE EHWIC for Sprint, PCS 2500 MHz,EVDO REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-ST-RF 9 $1,600 CALL

EHWIC-4G-LTE-V 4G LTE EHWIC forVerizn700MHz Band13 CDMA RevA REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4G-LTE-V-RF 8 $1,400 CALL

EHWIC-4SHDSL-EA= Multi mode 4 pair G.SHDSL EFM and ATM mode REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-4SHDSL-EA-RF 7 $1,600 CALL

EHWIC-D-8ESG-P= 8pt 10/100/1000EthernetSwtch Iface card w/PoE REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-D-8ESG-P-RF 14 $1,400 CALL

EHWIC-D-8ESG= 8-port 10/100/1000 Enet switch interface card REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-D-8ESG-RF 28 $1,100 CALL

EHWIC-VA-DSL-A= Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ EHWIC Annex A REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-VA-DSL-A-RF 45 $1,150 CALL

EHWIC-VA-DSL-B Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ EHWIC Annex B REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-VA-DSL-B-RF 13 $1,000 CALL

EHWIC-VA-DSL-M= Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ EHWIC Annex M REMANUFACTURED EHWIC-VA-DSL-M-RF 26 $1,150 CALL

EM-4BRI-NT/TE 4pt voice/fax expansion module - BRI REMANUFACTURED EM-4BRI-NT/TE-RF 1 $1,980 CALL

EM-HDA-6FXO 6pt voice/fax expansion module - FXO REMANUFACTURED EM-HDA-6FXO-RF 1 $1,320 CALL

EM-HDA-3FXS/4FXO 7-port voice/fax expansion module - 3FXS/4FXO REMANUFACTURED EM-HDA3FXS/4FXO-RF 1 $1,430 CALL

EM3-HDA-8FXS/DID= 8-port voice/fax expansionmodule -FXS and DID REMANUFACTURED EM3-HDA8FXS/DID-RF 9 $1,890 CALL

EM3-MEM-16G= 16GB1200MHzVLPRDIMM/PC4-24002RUCS-EM3REMANUFACTURED EM3-MEM-16G-RF 2 $2,193 CALL

EM3-MEM-8G= 8GB1200MHzVLPRDIMM/PC4-2400 1RforUCS-E M3REMANUFACTURED EM3-MEM-8G-RF 6 $1,078 CALL

ENCS5406/K9 Cisco ENCS 5406 (6-core Intel, 16G DRAM) REMANUFACTURED ENCS5406/K9-RF 0 $3,820 CALL

ENCS5408/K9 Cisco ENCS 5408 (8-core Intel, 16G DRAM) REMANUFACTURED ENCS5408/K9-RF 0 $6,050 CALL

ENCS5412/K9 Cisco ENCS 5412 (12-core Intel, 16G DRAM) REMANUFACTURED ENCS5412/K9-RF 0 $8,250 CALL

EPA-10X10GE= ASR1000 10X10GE Ethernet Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED EPA-10X10GE-RF 0 $57,500 CALL

EPA-18X1GE= ASR1000 18X1GE EPA REMANUFACTURED EPA-18X1GE-RF 0 $17,250 CALL

ESA-C170-K9 ESA C170 Email Security Appliance with SWARE REMANUFACTURED ESA-C170-K9-RF 8 $3,950 CALL

ESA-C370-K9 ESA C370 EmailSecurityAppliance with Software REMANUFACTURED ESA-C370-K9-RF 5 $9,950 CALL

ESA-C380-K9 ESA C380 Email Security Appliance w/ Software REMANUFACTURED ESA-C380-K9-RF 5 $11,950 CALL

ESA-C670-K9 ESA C670 Email SecurityAppliance with Sofware REMANUFACTURED ESA-C670-K9-RF 0 $19,950 CALL

ESA-C680-1G-K9 ESA C680EmailSecuritywith1GEFibe interfacesREMANUFACTURED ESA-C680-1G-K9-RF 0 $24,400 CALL

ESA-C680-K9 ESA C680 Email Security Appliance w/ Software REMANUFACTURED ESA-C680-K9-RF 0 $21,950 CALL

ESA-C690-K9 ESA C690 Email Security AppliancewithSoftware REMANUFACTURED ESA-C690-K9-RF 0 $25,660 CALL

ESA-X1070-K9 ESA X1070Email Security Appliance w/ Software REMANUFACTURED ESA-X1070-K9-RF 0 $24,950 CALL

ESR-PRE4 Performance Routing Engine 4 REMANUFACTURED ESR-PRE4-RF 2 $54,950 CALL

ESS-2020-CON-B EmbedServiceSwitch PC104ConductionCoolLANBase REMANUFACTURED ESS-2020-CON-B-RF 12 $1,890 CALL

ESS-2020-CON Embedded ServiceSwitchPCI104 ConductionCooled REMANUFACTURED ESS-2020-CON-RF 6 $1,590 CALL

ESS-2020-NCP-B Emb Service SW  PC104  NoCoolng Plte LAN Base REMANUFACTURED ESS-2020-NCP-B-RF 2 $1,890 CALL

ESS-2020-16TC-CON EmbeddedServiceSwitch16Pt ExpConductionCooled REMANUFACTURED ESS-202016TCCON-RF 0 $895 CALL

ESS-2020-24TC-CONB ESSPC 104MainSwitchplus 16PortExp CON LANBase REMANUFACTURED ESS202024TCCONB-RF 6 $2,295 CALL

ESS-2020-24TC-NCPB PC104 Main Switch plus 16Pt Exp NCP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED ESS202024TCNCPB-RF 0 $2,295 CALL

ESW2-350G-52DC-K9 ESW2-350G-52DC 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED ESW2-350G52DCK9-RF 11 $1,744 CALL

ESW2-550X-48DC-K9 ESW2-550X-48DC 48-port GbStackableMgd Switch REMANUFACTURED ESW2-550X48DCK9-RF 9 $4,125 CALL

EVM-HD-8FXS/DID High density voice/fax ext. module-8 FXS/DID REMANUFACTURED EVM-HD-8FXS/DID-RF 20 $1,540 CALL

EWDM-MUX8= 8-channels EWDM MUX/DEMUX Module REMANUFACTURED EWDM-MUX8-RF 2 $12,000 CALL

EXPWY-C-BDL-K9= Expressway-C & Expressway-E Appliance Bundle REMANUFACTURED EXPWY-C-BDL-K9-RF 8 $19,950 CALL

EXPWY-E-BDL-K9= Expressway-E Appliance Bundle REMANUFACTURED EXPWY-E-BDL-K9-RF 0 $19,950 CALL

FAN-MOD-09 Fan Module for CISCO7609 and WS-C6509-NEB-A REMANUFACTURED FAN-MOD-09-RF 0 $1,000 CALL



FAN-MOD-13SHS= High Speed Fan Module for CISCO7613-S Chassis REMANUFACTURED FAN-MOD-13SHS-RF 0 $1,400 CALL

FAN-MOD-4HS High-Speed Fan Module for 7604/6504-E Chassis REMANUFACTURED FAN-MOD-4HS-RF 23 $0 CALL

FAN-MOD-6SHS= High Speed Fan Module for CISCO7606-S Chassis REMANUFACTURED FAN-MOD-6SHS-RF 5 $750 CALL

FAN-MOD-9SHS= High Speed Fan Module for CISCO7609-S Chassis REMANUFACTURED FAN-MOD-9SHS-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

FAN-T3-F= Catalyst3850 Type 3 back to front cooling Fan REMANUFACTURED FAN-T3-F-RF 0 $260 CALL

FET-10G 10G Line Extender for FEX REMANUFACTURED FET-10G-RF 360 $0 CALL

FET-40G= 40G Line Extender for FEX REMANUFACTURED FET-40G-RF 10 $2,995 CALL

FIPS-SHIELD-2921= FIPS opacity shield for Cisco 2921 REMANUFACTURED FIPS-SHIELD2921-RF 13 $575 CALL

FIPS-SHIELD-2951= FIPS opacity shield for Cisco 2951 REMANUFACTURED FIPS-SHIELD2951-RF 0 $575 CALL

FIPS-SHIELD-3900= FIPS opacity shield for Cisco 3925/3945 REMANUFACTURED FIPS-SHIELD3900-RF 0 $1,150 CALL

FMC-PWR-AC-770W= Cisco AC Power Supply 770W for FMC REMANUFACTURED FMC-PWR-AC-770W-RF 0 $700 CALL

FMC1K-HDD-900G= Cisco FMC 900GB 12GGB 10K 2.5" SAS REMANUFACTURED FMC1K-HDD-900G-RF 0 $1,365 CALL

FMC4K-SSD-800G= Cisco 800GB 12Gbps SAS SSD for FMC REMANUFACTURED FMC4K-SSD-800G-RF 0 $10,025 CALL

FP-PWR-AC-1000W= Cisco FirePOWER 1000W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED FP-PWR-AC-1000W-RF 3 $2,500 CALL

FP-PWR-AC-450W- Cisco FirePOWER 450W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED FP-PWR-AC-450W-RF 1 $1,000 CALL

FP-PWR-AC-650W= Cisco FirePOWER 650W AC PS REMANUFACTURED FP-PWR-AC-650W-RF 7 $1,500 CALL

FP-PWR-BRICK= Cisco FirePOWER Power Brick for 7000 Series REMANUFACTURED FP-PWR-BRICK-RF 0 $325 CALL

FP-PWR-DC-750W= Cisco FirePOWER 750W DC PWR Supply REMANUFACTURED FP-PWR-DC-750W-RF 2 $4,000 CALL

FP-SSL2000-K9 CiscoFirePOWERSSL2000Appliances,1U3Slot,ACpwr REMANUFACTURED FP-SSL2000-K9-RF 0 $62,395 CALL

FP7010-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7010 Chassis,1U,8 Port Copper REMANUFACTURED FP7010-K9-RF 6 $11,034 CALL

FP7020-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7020 Chas, 1U, 8 Port Copper REMANUFACTURED FP7020-K9-RF 2 $16,554 CALL

FP7030-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7030 Chassis, 1U,8Port Copper REMANUFACTURED FP7030-K9-RF 2 $22,649 CALL

FP7050-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7050 Chas,1U,8 PortCopper REMANUFACTURED FP7050-K9-RF 0 $29,995 CALL

FP7110-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7110 Chassis,1U,8 Prt Copper REMANUFACTURED FP7110-K9-RF 1 $38,395 CALL

FP7115-K9 FirePOWER 7115,1U,4PortCopper and 8 SFP Ports REMANUFACTURED FP7115-K9-RF 0 $43,195 CALL

FP7120-FI-K9 Cisco FirePWR7120 Chassis,1U,8 Port1GbpsFiber REMANUFACTURED FP7120-FI-K9-RF 2 $59,995 CALL

FP7120-K9 FirePOWER 7120 Chassis, 1U, 8 Port Copper REMANUFACTURED FP7120-K9-RF 6 $47,995 CALL

FP7125-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7125,1U,4PrtCopper&8 SFP Prts REMANUFACTURED FP7125-K9-RF 3 $51,595 CALL

FP8000-RAILS= FirePOWER 8000 Series Rail Kit REMANUFACTURED FP8000-RAILS-RF 0 $530 CALL

FP8120-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 8120 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots REMANUFACTURED FP8120-K9-RF 3 $89,694 CALL

FP8130-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 8130 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots REMANUFACTURED FP8130-K9-RF 4 $124,194 CALL

FP8250-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 8250 Chassis, 2U, 7 Slots REMANUFACTURED FP8250-K9-RF 10 $209,995 CALL

FP8300-STACK-K9 Cisco FirePOWER Stacking Kit for 8300 REMANUFACTURED FP8300-STACK-K9-RF 1 $259,195 CALL

FP8300-STK40G-K9= Cisco FirePOWER 40G Stacking Kit for 8300 REMANUFACTURED FP8300-STK40GK9-RF 0 $500,000 CALL

FP8350-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 8350 Chassis, 2U, 7 Slots REMANUFACTURED FP8350-K9-RF 4 $209,995 CALL

FPNM-2LR-10G-BP= FirePWR 2-Prt10GbpsLRFiberN/w Modlew/ Bypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-2LR-10G-BP-RF 4 $47,995 CALL

FPNM-2SR-10G-BP= FirePWR2-Port10GbpsSRFiberN/w Modulew/Bypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-2SR-10G-BP-RF 5 $32,395 CALL

FPNM-4CU-1G-BP= FirePOWER 4Port 1GbpsCopper NW Module Bypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-4CU-1G-BP-RF 0 $7,795 CALL

FPNM-4CU-1G-NBP= FirePWR 4Prt 1GbpsCopperN/w Mod w/ Non-Bypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-4CU-1G-NBP-RF 2 $7,795 CALL

FPNM-4LR-10G-NBP= FirePWR 4Prt10GbpsLR FI NetwrkMod w NonBypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-4LR-10GNBP-RF 1 $47,995 CALL

FPNM-4SR-10G-NBP= FirePWR4Prt10GbpsSR FI NetworkModw/ NonBypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-4SR-10GNBP-RF 1 $32,395 CALL

FPNM-4SX-1G-BP= FirePOWER4-Prt1GbpsSXFiberN/wMo w/ Bypass REMANUFACTURED FPNM-4SX-1G-BP-RF 0 $17,995 CALL

FPR-4110-K9= Firepwr4110Applince,2xNetModBaysw/opwr,SSD,FanREMANUFACTURED FPR-4110-K9-RF 4 $91,785 CALL

FPR-C9300-AC= FirePWR9300Chassis frAC PWRSupply,0PSU/4 fans REMANUFACTURED FPR-C9300-AC-RF 0 $29,995 CALL

FPR-CH-9300-AC Firepower Chas for AC PWRSupply,2PSU/4 fans REMANUFACTURED FPR-CH-9300-AC-RF 0 $29,995 CALL

FPR-MSP-SSD= Cisco Firepower Malware Storage Pack, SSD REMANUFACTURED FPR-MSP-SSD-RF 0 $5,995 CALL

FPR2110-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 2110 NGFW Appliance, 1U REMANUFACTURED FPR2110-NGFW-K9-RF 0 $10,995 CALL

FPR2120-K9= Firepower 2120 Appliance, 1U , inc SSD REMANUFACTURED FPR2120-K9-RF 0 $19,995 CALL

FPR2120-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 2120 NGFW Appliance, 1U REMANUFACTURED FPR2120-NGFW-K9-RF 0 $19,995 CALL

FPR2140-NGFW-K9 CiscoFirpwr2140NGFWApplinc,1U,1xNetModBay REMANUFACTURED FPR2140-NGFW-K9-RF 0 $64,995 CALL

FPR2K-CBL-MGMT= Firepower 2000 Cable Mgmt Brackets REMANUFACTURED FPR2K-CBL-MGMT-RF 1 $410 CALL

FPR2K-PWR-AC-400= Firepower 2000 Series  400W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED FPR2K-PWR-AC400-RF 0 $2,585 CALL

FPR2K-SSD100= Firepower 2000 Series SSD for FPR-2110/2120 REMANUFACTURED FPR2K-SSD100-RF 4 $1,050 CALL

FPR2K-SSD200= Firepower 2000 Series SSD for FPR-2130/2140 REMANUFACTURED FPR2K-SSD200-RF 0 $1,495 CALL

FPR4120-NGFW-K9 CiscoFirepower4120NGFWAppliance1U2xNetModBays REMANUFACTURED FPR4120-NGFW-K9-RF 2 $149,995 CALL

FPR4K-NM-8X10G= Cisco FirePower 8 port SFP+ Network Module REMANUFACTURED FPR4K-NM-8X10G-RF 0 $39,995 CALL

FPR4K-NM-6X10LR-F= Cisco FirePower 6 port10G LR FTWNetworkModule REMANUFACTURED FPR4K-NM6X10LRF-RF 2 $34,995 CALL

FPR4K-NM-6X10SR-F= Cisco FirePower 6 port 10G SR FTW N/W Mod REMANUFACTURED FPR4K-NM6X10SRF-RF 2 $29,995 CALL

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100= Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED FPR4K-PWRAC1100-RF 4 $4,155 CALL

FPR4K-SSD200= Firepower 4000 Series SSD for FPR-4110/4120 REMANUFACTURED FPR4K-SSD200-RF 0 $6,235 CALL

FPR4K-SSD400= Firepower 4000 Series SSD for FPR-4140/4150 REMANUFACTURED FPR4K-SSD400-RF 0 $11,790 CALL

FPR9K-NM-2X40G-F= Cisco FirePower 2 port 40G SR FTW Network Mod REMANUFACTURED FPR9K-NM-2X40GF-RF 0 $59,995 CALL

FPR9K-NM-4X40G= Firepower 9000 Series-4 port QSFP+Network Mod REMANUFACTURED FPR9K-NM-4X40G-RF 2 $79,995 CALL

FPR9K-NM-8X10G= FirePWR 9000 Series - 8 port SFP+ Network Mod REMANUFACTURED FPR9K-NM-8X10G-RF 3 $39,995 CALL

FPR9K-PS-AC= Firepower 9000 Series  AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED FPR9K-PS-AC-RF 0 $5,330 CALL

FPR9K-SM-36= FirePWR 9000 SER High PerformanceSecurity Mod REMANUFACTURED FPR9K-SM-36-RF 2 $299,995 CALL

FPR9K-SM-44= Firepowr9000SriesUltraHighPrformnceSecurityModREMANUFACTURED FPR9K-SM-44-RF 1 $349,995 CALL

FS1500-K9= FireSIGHT ManagementCenter1500Chassis, no lic REMANUFACTURED FS1500-K9-RF 7 $35,995 CALL

FS2000-BASE-K9 CiscoFirepwrManagmntCntr2000,noFireSIGHTlicns REMANUFACTURED FS2000-BASE-K9-RF 0 $44,995 CALL

FS2000-K9 Cisco FirePWR Management Center 2000 Chassis REMANUFACTURED FS2000-K9-RF 0 $54,995 CALL

FS2K-NIC-SFP= Cisco FMC 10 Gbps Ethernet SFP SR REMANUFACTURED FS2K-NIC-SFP-RF 0 $500 CALL

FS3500-K9= Cisco FireSIGHT Mgmt Center 3500 Chas,no lic REMANUFACTURED FS3500-K9-RF 0 $59,995 CALL

FS4000-BASE-K9 CiscoFirepwrMngmntCntr4000,noFireSIGHTlicense REMANUFACTURED FS4000-BASE-K9-RF 0 $64,999 CALL

FS4K-NIC-SFP= Cisco FMC 10 Gbps Ethernet SFP SR REMANUFACTURED FS4K-NIC-SFP-RF 0 $500 CALL



FS4K-PWR-AC-650W= Cisco FireSIGHT AC Power Supply 650W REMANUFACTURED FS4K-PWR-AC650W-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

FS4K-SSD-800G= Cisco FireSIGHT 800GB SSD Drive REMANUFACTURED FS4K-SSD-800G-RF 6 $11,495 CALL

FS750-BASE-K9 Cis Firepwr Mgmt Center 750,no FireSIGHT lic REMANUFACTURED FS750-BASE-K9-RF 2 $17,995 CALL

G4A2AA101A1BXXXA3X GS7000,4x,Fb/Tr,42/54,8p,SA,Rx1310DFB,DOCXpdr REMANUFACTURED G4A2AA101A1BXXXARF 0 $8,517 CALL

GLC-2BX-D= 1000BASE-BX10 SFP, 1490NM, 2-Channels REMANUFACTURED GLC-2BX-D-RF 96 $2,600 CALL

GLC-3750V2-FX12= 12 units of GLC-FE-100FX for 3750v2 REMANUFACTURED GLC-3750V2-FX12-RF 13 $1,500 CALL

GLC-BX-D 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM REMANUFACTURED GLC-BX-D-RF 72 $1,300 CALL

GLC-BX-U 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM REMANUFACTURED GLC-BX-U-RF 111 $1,300 CALL

GLC-BX40-D-I= 1000BASE-BX40 SFP, 1550NM REMANUFACTURED GLC-BX40-D-I-RF 12 $2,600 CALL

GLC-BX40-DA-I= 1000BASE-BX40 SFP, 1490NM REMANUFACTURED GLC-BX40-DA-I-RF 0 $2,600 CALL

GLC-BX40-U-I= 1000BASE-BX40 SFP, 1310NM REMANUFACTURED GLC-BX40-U-I-RF 2 $2,600 CALL

GLC-EX-SMD 1000BASE-EX SFP transceiver modSMF,1310nm,DOM REMANUFACTURED GLC-EX-SMD-RF 76 $1,995 CALL

GLC-FE-100BX-D 100BASE-BX10-D SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100BX-D-RF 38 $450 CALL

GLC-FE-100BX-U= 100BASE-BX10-U SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100BX-U-RF 11 $450 CALL

GLC-FE-100EX= 100BASE-EX SFP (40km) REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100EX-RF 8 $595 CALL

GLC-FE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP for FE port REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100FX-RF 500 $250 CALL

GLC-FE-100FX-RGD= 100Base-FX Multi ModeRugged SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100FXRGD-RF 37 $275 CALL

GLC-FE-100LX 100BASE-LX SFP  for FE port REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100LX-RF 129 $400 CALL

GLC-FE-100LX-RGD= 100Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100LXRGD-RF 34 $440 CALL

GLC-FE-100ZX= 100BASE-ZX SFP (80km) REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-100ZX-RF 4 $1,195 CALL

GLC-FE-T-I= 100BASE-T SFP, Industrial Temp REMANUFACTURED GLC-FE-T-I-RF 5 $440 CALL

GLC-GE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP for 3750s, 3560, 2970s, 2960s REMANUFACTURED GLC-GE-100FX-RF 549 $250 CALL

GLC-GE-DR-LX= 1000BASE-LX100M DualRateSFPtrnscivrmdle,1310nmREMANUFACTURED GLC-GE-DR-LX-RF 6 $1,295 CALL

GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFPxcver mod,MMF/SMF,1310nmDOM REMANUFACTURED GLC-LH-SMD-RF 6521 $995 CALL

GLC-LX-NID-0= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFPtrnscivrmdle,w/NIDfunctions REMANUFACTURED GLC-LX-NID-0-RF 6 $1,200 CALL

GLC-LX-SM-RGD 1000Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-LX-SM-RGD-RF 371 $1,095 CALL

GLC-SX-MM-RGD 1000Mbps Multi-Mode Rugged SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-SX-MM-RGD-RF 118 $550 CALL

GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP xcver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM REMANUFACTURED GLC-SX-MMD-RF 5857 $500 CALL

GLC-T 1000BASET SFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-T-RF 2474 $450 CALL

GLC-T-RGD= 1000Base-T SFP, Industrial Temp REMANUFACTURED GLC-T-RGD-RF 0 $395 CALL

GLC-TE= 1000BASE-TSFPtransceivermoduleforCat5 Cu wire REMANUFACTURED GLC-TE-RF 4336 $450 CALL

GLC-ZX-SM-RGD= 1000BASE-ZX  Single Mode RuggedSFP REMANUFACTURED GLC-ZX-SM-RGD-RF 0 $4,400 CALL

GLC-ZX-SMD= 1000BASE-ZX SFPtransceivermodule,SMF1550nmDOM REMANUFACTURED GLC-ZX-SMD-RF 190 $3,995 CALL

GMLE-LA-4254 GainMaker Line Extender Launch Amp 4254 REMANUFACTURED GMLE-LA-4254-RF 6 $565 CALL

GMN-HGD-SO-4052 GM Node-HGD Launch Amp-Standard Output-4052 REMANUFACTURED GMN-HGD-SO-4052-RF 0 $1,119 CALL

GMN-RX-RDT-SCA= GainMakerNODE RECEIVER,OPTICAL1GHZREDUNDANTSCAREMANUFACTURED GMN-RX-RDT-SCA-RF 0 $1,886 CALL

GPS-ACT-ANTM-SMA= 4G LTE indoor active GPS antenna w/17ft cab REMANUFACTURED GPS-ACT-ANTMSMA-RF 0 $200 CALL

GRWIC-1CE1T1-PRI= 1prt channelized T1/E1 & PRI GRWIC data only REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-1CE1T1PRI-RF 5 $2,685 CALL

GRWIC-2CE1T1-PRI= 2prt channelized T1/E1 & PRI GRWIC(data only) REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-2CE1T1PRI-RF 6 $4,320 CALL

GRWIC-4G-LTE-A= Conn.Grid2G/3G/4GMultmode LTE GRWIC NoAnt-ATT REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-4G-LTE-A-RF 1 $2,000 CALL

GRWIC-4G-LTE-G= ConGrid2G/3G/4GMultmodeLTE GRWIC NoAnt-Global REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-4G-LTE-G-RF 0 $2,000 CALL

GRWIC-4G-LTE-V= Conn.Grid2G/3G/4GMultmode LTE GRWIC NoAnt-VZW REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-4G-LTE-V-RF 15 $2,000 CALL

GRWIC-4T= 4-Port Serial GRWIC REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-4T-RF 3 $1,250 CALL

GRWIC-8A/S-232= 8-Port Async/Sync Serial GRWIC, EIA-232 REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-8A/S-232-RF 1 $1,150 CALL

GRWIC-D-ES-6S= EtherSwitch 4 100FX SFP ports+2 100/1000 SFP REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-D-ES-6S-RF 11 $2,510 CALL

GRWIC-D-ES-2S-8PC= EtherSwitch8x10/100T(4PoE)ports+2 100/1000SFP REMANUFACTURED GRWIC-D-ES2S8PC-RF 2 $2,705 CALL

GS7K-OPT-NODE GS7000 Node REMANUFACTURED GS7K-OPT-NODE-RF 11 $3,901 CALL

GS7KS811S11XXXXXXX GS7K1.2GHz85/1021PSSTDRX1x4FCM4x1RCMTPSTDFBRTRREMANUFACTURED GS7KS811S11XXXXXRF 0 $5,840 CALL

HWIC-16A 16pt Async HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-16A-RF 134 $2,800 CALL

HWIC-1B-U 1-port ISDN BRI NT1 HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1B-U-RF 4 $900 CALL

HWIC-1CE1T1-PRI 1 port channelized T1/E1 + PRI HWIC data only REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1CE1T1-PRI-RF 2 $3,200 CALL

HWIC-1DSU-56K4= 1-port 4-WIRE 56/64 KBPS WAN INTERFACE CARD REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1DSU-56K4-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

HWIC-1DSU-T1 1-Port T1/Fract T1 DSU/CSU WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1DSU-T1-RF 538 $1,200 CALL

HWIC-1SER= 1-port serial WAN (Cisco 1861 only) REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1SER-RF 3 $450 CALL

HWIC-1T-C= 1-Port Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1T-C-RF 13 $0 CALL

HWIC-1T 1-Port Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1T-RF 48 $500 CALL

HWIC-1T1/E1 T1/E1 HWIC w/Intg CSU/DSU (Cisco 1861 only) REMANUFACTURED HWIC-1T1/E1-RF 10 $1,100 CALL

HWIC-2A/S= 2-Port Async/Sync Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-2A/S-RF 12 $575 CALL

HWIC-2CE1T1-PRI= 2 port channelizd T1/E1 & PRI HWIC(data only) REMANUFACTURED HWIC-2CE1T1-PRI-RF 7 $5,800 CALL

HWIC-2FE Two 10/100 routed port HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-2FE-RF 85 $1,800 CALL

HWIC-2SHDSL 2pt G.shdsl HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-2SHDSL-RF 11 $900 CALL

HWIC-2T-C= 2-Port Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-2T-C-RF 11 $0 CALL

HWIC-2T= 2pt Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-2T-RF 102 $1,000 CALL

HWIC-4A/S= 4t Async/Sync Serial HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-4A/S-RF 0 $1,700 CALL

HWIC-4B-S/T= 4-port ISDN BRI High-Speed WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-4B-S/T-RF 20 $1,600 CALL

HWIC-4ESW-C= Four port10/100 Ethernet switch interfacecard REMANUFACTURED HWIC-4ESW-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

HWIC-4SHDSL-E 4-pair EFM Based HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-4SHDSL-E-RF 53 $1,050 CALL

HWIC-4T= 4pt Serial HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-4T-RF 0 $3,220 CALL

HWIC-4T1/E1= 4 port clear channel T1/E1 HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-4T1/E1-RF 16 $4,025 CALL

HWIC-8A= 8pt Async HWIC REMANUFACTURED HWIC-8A-RF 10 $1,600 CALL

HWIC-8A/S-232= 8-Port Async/Sync Serial HWIC, EIA-232 REMANUFACTURED HWIC-8A/S-232-RF 0 $3,400 CALL

HWIC-BLANK-KIT= BlankfaceplateforHWICslotw/dividerforCisISR REMANUFACTURED HWIC-BLANK-KIT-RF 11 $115 CALL

HWIC-BLANK= Blank faceplate for HWIC slot on Cisco ISR REMANUFACTURED HWIC-BLANK-RF 4 $58 CALL

HWIC-D-9ESW-C= Nine port10/100 Ethernet switchinterface card REMANUFACTURED HWIC-D-9ESW-C-RF 8 $0 CALL



HX-FI-6248UP UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/12pLIC REMANUFACTURED HX-FI-6248UP-RF 3 $34,020 CALL

HX-FI-6332 UCS6332IRUFbricIntrcnnt/NoPSU/32QSFP+prt/8pLicREMANUFACTUED HX-FI-6332-RF 0 $50,800 CALL

HX-HD12TB10K12G= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED HX-HD12TB10K12G-RF 0 $1,533 CALL

HX-SD120GBKS4-EV= 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED HX-SD120GBKS4EV-RF 0 $318 CALL

HX-SD240GBKS4-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED HX-SD240GBKS4EV-RF 0 $734 CALL

HX-SD38TBE1NK9= 3.8TB Enterprise ValueSSD(SATA) (1X FWPD, SED)REMANUFACTURED HX-SD38TBE1NK9-RF 0 $10,350 CALL

HX-SD38TBKS4-EV= 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED HX-SD38TBKS4-EV-RF 0 $9,888 CALL

HX-SD400G12S4-EP= 400GB2.5inchEntPrfrmnc12GSAS SSD(10Xendrnc) REMANUFACTURED HX-SD400G12S4EP-RF 0 $5,267 CALL

HX-SD480G12S3-EP 480GB2.5inchEnt.Prfrmnce6GSATA SSD(3Xendrnc)REMANUFACTURED HX-SD480G12S3EP-RF 0 $1,950 CALL

HX-SD800G12S4-EP= 800GB2.5inchEntPerf12GSASSSD(10Xendurnce)NoSW REMANUFACTURED HX-SD800G12S4EP-RF 3 $10,011 CALL

HX-SP-1P2T SPHperflexSystm1.2TB12G SAS10K RPMSFFHDD NoSW REMANUFACTURED HX-SP-1P2T-RF 0 $950 CALL

HX-SP-220M4SV1-3A HX220cHyprflexS/m w/2xE52660v3,8x32Gmem,NoSW REMANUFACTURED HX-SP220M4SV13A-RF 0 $45,000 CALL

HX220C-M4S= CisHX220CM4 HyprflxSys w/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU REMANUFACTURED HX220C-M4S-RF 0 $3,533 CALL

HXAF-SP-220M4S-BP UCSSPHXAF220cHyprflxSytmw/2xE52690v4,16x32GmemREMANUFACTURED HXAF-SP220M4SBP-RF 0 $113,000 CALL

HXAF220C-M4S= Cisco HX220c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex System REMANUFACTURED HXAF220C-M4S-RF 0 $3,533 CALL

HXAF240C-M4SX= Cisco HX240c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex System REMANUFACTURED HXAF240C-M4SX-RF 0 $4,195 CALL

HX-SP-220M4SBV1-3A UCSSPHX220cHypflxSysw/2xE52650v412x32GmemNoSW REMANUFACTURED HXSP220M4SBV13A-RF 0 $27,494 CALL

HX-SP-240M4SBP1-3A SPHX240cHprflxSysw/2xE52690v4,16x32Gmem,No SW REMANUFACTURED HXSP240M4SBP13A-RF 0 $45,494 CALL

HX-SP-240M4SBV1-3A UCSSPHX240cHypflxSysw/2xE52650v412x32GmemNoSW REMANUFACTURED HXSP240M4SBV13A-RF 0 $37,094 CALL

HX-SP-240M4SXE1-1A SPHX240cHprflexSysw/2xE52630v3,8x32Gmem,No SW REMANUFACTURED HXSP240M4SXE11A-RF 0 $42,500 CALL

IAD2430-24FXS IAD2430 w/24 FXS ports,2FE pts,No WAN or VWIC REMANUFACTURED IAD2430-24FXS-RF 3 $3,795 CALL

IAD2431-1T1E1 IAD2431 w/1 T1/E1 Port (PBX) 1 T1/E1 WAN Port REMANUFACTURED IAD2431-1T1E1-RF 10 $4,695 CALL

IAD2431-8FXS IAD2431 w/ 8FXS ports REMANUFACTURED IAD2431-8FXS-RF 5 $2,695 CALL

IAD2432-24FXS IAD2430 w/ 24 FXS ports and 2 T1/E1 WAN REMANUFACTURED IAD2432-24FXS-RF 0 $4,695 CALL

IAD2435-8FXS Cisco Integrated Access Device IAD2435-8FXS REMANUFACTURED IAD2435-8FXS-RF 1 $1,595 CALL

IE-1000-4P2S-LM IE1000 GUI basedL2PoESW,2GE SFP+4FEcoppr prts REMANUFACTURED IE-1000-4P2S-LM-RF 5 $1,565 CALL

IE-1000-4T1T-LM IE-1000 GUI Based L2 switch,5 FE copper ports REMANUFACTURED IE-1000-4T1T-LM-RF 3 $720 CALL

IE-1000-6T2T-LM IE-1000 GUI based L2 switch,8 FE copper ports REMANUFACTURED IE-1000-6T2T-LM-RF 4 $1,030 CALL

IE-1000-8P2S-LM GUI based L2PoE SW,2GESFP,8 FEcopperports REMANUFACTURED IE-1000-8P2S-LM-RF 19 $2,060 CALL

IE-2000-16PTC-G-E POE on LAN base with 1588. GE uplinks REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16PTCGE-RF 3 $3,995 CALL

IE-2000-16PTC-G-L POE on LAN Lite base. GE uplinks REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16PTCGL-RF 3 $3,635 CALL

IE-2000-16TC-B IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16TC-B-RF 4 $2,695 CALL

IE-2000-16TC-G-E IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP, Base with 1588 REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16TC-GE-RF 7 $3,095 CALL

IE-2000-16TC-G-L IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP,Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16TC-GL-RF 3 $2,595 CALL

IE-2000-16TC-G-N IE16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP,Base w/1588 &NAT REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16TC-GN-RF 3 $4,160 CALL

IE-2000-16TC-G-X IE1610/100,2FESFP+2T/SFP,Basew/1588,Comf.Coat REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16TC-GX-RF 3 $3,495 CALL

IE-2000-16TC-L IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-16TC-L-RF 9 $2,395 CALL

IE-2000-24T67-B IP67 IE 24 10/100 REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-24T67-B-RF 0 $4,500 CALL

IE-2000-4S-TS-G-B IE2000 w 4ptSFP,2ptGE SFPuplinks,LAN Base ima REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4S-TSGB-RF 18 $1,470 CALL

IE-2000-4S-TS-G-L IE2000 with 4ptSFP2ptGE SFPuplinksLANLite ima REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4S-TSGL-RF 4 $1,185 CALL

IE-2000-4T-B IE 4 10/100,2 FE, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4T-B-RF 2 $1,295 CALL

IE-2000-4T-G-B IE 4 10/100,2 Gig port, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4T-G-B-RF 16 $1,395 CALL

IE-2000-4T-G-L IE 4 10/100,2 Gig port, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4T-G-L-RF 3 $1,160 CALL

IE-2000-4T-L IE 4 10/100,2 FE, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4T-L-RF 6 $995 CALL

IE-2000-4TS-B IE 4 10/100,2 FE SFP, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4TS-B-RF 17 $1,295 CALL

IE-2000-4TS-G-B IE 4 10/100,2 SFP Gig port, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4TS-G-B-RF 1 $1,395 CALL

IE-2000-4TS-G-L IE 4 10/100,2 SFP Gig port, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4TS-G-L-RF 0 $1,155 CALL

IE-2000-4TS-L IE 4 10/100,2 FE SFP, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-4TS-L-RF 20 $995 CALL

IE-2000-8T67-B IP67 IE 8 10/100 REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8T67-B-RF 0 $2,820 CALL

IE-2000-8T67P-G-E IP67 IE 8 10/100 poe, 2 GE, with 1588 & NAT REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8T67PGE-RF 0 $3,855 CALL

IE-2000-8TC-B IE 8 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8TC-B-RF 2 $1,695 CALL

IE-2000-8TC-G-B IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Base REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8TC-G-B-RF 0 $1,895 CALL

IE-2000-8TC-G-E IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Base with 1588 REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8TC-G-E-RF 1 $2,095 CALL

IE-2000-8TC-G-L IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8TC-G-L-RF 9 $1,675 CALL

IE-2000-8TC-G-N IE 8 10/100,2T/SFP,Base w/1588 & NAT REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8TC-G-N-RF 5 $2,595 CALL

IE-2000-8TC-L IE 8 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Lite REMANUFACTURED IE-2000-8TC-L-RF 7 $1,395 CALL

IE-2000-16PTC-G-NX POE on LAN Base w 1588,NAT and CC. GE uplinks REMANUFACTURED IE-200016PTCGNX-RF 0 $4,895 CALL

IE-2000-16T67P-G-E IP67 IE 8 10/100, 8 poe, 2 GE,with 1588 & NAT REMANUFACTURED IE-200016T67PGE-RF 0 $4,945 CALL

IE-2000U-16TC-G 16 x10/100,2 FE SFP,2 T/SFP GEports with 1588 REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-16TC-G-RF 5 $3,195 CALL

IE-2000U-16TC-GP IE2000U 16x10/100,2T/SFP GEport with 1588,PoE REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-16TCGP-RF 0 $4,095 CALL

IE-2000U-16TC-G-X IE2000U16x10/100,2FESFP,2T/SFPGEprts w/1588,C REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-16TCGX-RF 6 $3,595 CALL

IE-2000U-4S-G IE 2000U 4 SFP FE, 2 SFP GE ports REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-4S-G-RF 11 $1,495 CALL

IE-2000U-4T-G IE 2000U 4 x 10/100, 2 x 10/100/1000 ports REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-4T-G-RF 7 $1,495 CALL

IE-2000U-4TS-G IE 2000U 4 x 10/100, 2 SFP GE ports REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-4TS-G-RF 7 $1,495 CALL

IE-2000U-8TC-G IE 2000U 8 x 10/100,2 T/SFP GEports with 1588 REMANUFACTURED IE-2000U-8TC-G-RF 16 $2,310 CALL

IE-3000-4TC-E IE 3000 4-Port Base Switch w/ Layer 3 REMANUFACTURED IE-3000-4TC-E-RF 19 $4,670 CALL

IE-3000-4TC Cisco IE 3000 Switch, 4 10/100 + 2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED IE-3000-4TC-RF 31 $1,600 CALL

IE-3000-8TC-E IE 3000 8-Port Base Switch w/ Layer 3 REMANUFACTURED IE-3000-8TC-E-RF 14 $5,215 CALL

IE-3000-8TC Cisco IE 3000 Switch, 8 10/100 + 2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED IE-3000-8TC-RF 24 $2,120 CALL

IE-3010-16S-8PC RackM SW16 100 SFP,8 10/100PoE,2GEuplink.NoPS REMANUFACTURED IE-3010-16S-8PC-RF 9 $4,950 CALL

IE-3010-24TC Rack Mnt Switch 24 10/100B-T,2GEuplinks No PS REMANUFACTURED IE-3010-24TC-RF 30 $5,165 CALL

IE-4000-16GT4G-E IE400016xRJ4510/100/1000M,4x1GCombo,LANBase REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-16GT4GE-RF 2 $8,110 CALL

IE-4000-16T4G-E IE400016xRJ45b 10/100M,4x1GCombo LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-16T4G-E-RF 1 $5,165 CALL

IE-4000-4S8P4G-E 4 x SFP 100M w/8 x PoE,4 x 1G Combo,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-4S8P4GE-RF 3 $5,075 CALL



IE-4000-4T4P4G-E 4 x RJ45 10/100M,4 xPoE 10/100M,4 x1GCombo,LA REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-4T4P4GE-RF 6 $4,490 CALL

IE-4000-4TC4G-E 4 x combo 10/100M, 4 x 1G Combo ,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-4TC4G-E-RF 2 $3,180 CALL

IE-4000-8GS4G-E IE 4000 8xSFP 1G,4x1G Combo,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-8GS4G-E-RF 3 $5,740 CALL

IE-4000-8GT4G-E 8 x RJ45 10/100/1000, 4 x 1G Combo ,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-8GT4G-E-RF 7 $5,710 CALL

IE-4000-8T4G-E IE4000 8xRJ45 10/100M,4 x1G Combo , LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE-4000-8T4G-E-RF 1 $3,880 CALL

IE-4010-16S12P= IE4010 16x1G SFP and 12x10/100/1000 LAN BASE REMANUFACTURED IE-4010-16S12P-RF 0 $7,175 CALL

IE-4010-4S24P= IE4010 4x1G SFP,24 10/100/1000 GE PoE LANBase REMANUFACTURED IE-4010-4S24P-RF 3 $7,175 CALL

IE-5000-16S12P= IE5000 16x1G SFP & 12x10/100/1000 LAN BASE REMANUFACTURED IE-5000-16S12P-RF 0 $10,670 CALL

IE-4000-4GC4GP4G-E IE40004xcombo1Gw/4x1GPoE,4x1GCombo, LAN Bas REMANUFACTURED IE40004GC4GP4GE-RF 13 $6,435 CALL

IE-4000-4GS8GP4G-E IE40004 xSFP1Gw/ 8x1GPoE,4x1GCombo,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED IE40004GS8GP4GE-RF 3 $7,455 CALL

IE-4000-8GT8GP4G-E 8xRJ45 10/100/1000 w/8 x 1G PoE,4 x 1G Combo REMANUFACTURED IE40008GT8GP4GE-RF 3 $9,055 CALL

IE-5000-12S12P-10G IE500012x1GSFP+12x10/100/1000+41G/10GLANBASE REMANUFACTURED IE500012S12P10G-RF 0 $23,285 CALL

IEM-3000-4PC= Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 4 POE 10/100 REMANUFACTURED IEM-3000-4PC-RF 12 $1,570 CALL

IEM-3000-4PC-4TC= IE 3000 ExpModule,4POE 10/100 4 non-POE 10/10 REMANUFACTURED IEM-3000-4PC4TC-RF 14 $2,200 CALL

IEM-3000-4SM= Cisco IE 3000 4 port SFP expansion module REMANUFACTURED IEM-3000-4SM-RF 12 $1,775 CALL

IEM-3000-8FM= Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 8 100FX REMANUFACTURED IEM-3000-8FM-RF 22 $2,640 CALL

IEM-3000-8SM= Cisco IE 3000 8 port SFP expansion module REMANUFACTURED IEM-3000-8SM-RF 47 $2,600 CALL

IEM-3000-8TM= Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 8 10/100 REMANUFACTURED IEM-3000-8TM-RF 0 $1,250 CALL

IPS-4300-RAILS= IPS 4345 and 4360 tool-less sliding rail kit REMANUFACTURED IPS-4300-RAILS-RF 6 $500 CALL

IPS-4345-K9 IPS 4345 with SW, 8GE data+1 GE mgmt,AC Power REMANUFACTURED IPS-4345-K9-RF 0 $39,995 CALL

IPS-4360-AC-PWR= IPS4360 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED IPS-4360-AC-PWR-RF 4 $2,500 CALL

IPS-4360-K9 IPS4360 with SW, 8 GE data+1 GEmgmt,ACPower REMANUFACTURED IPS-4360-K9-RF 6 $54,995 CALL

IPS-4520-SSP-K9= IPS 4520 w/ SW, 4x SFP/SFP+,6 GE Cu,2xGe Mgmt REMANUFACTURED IPS-4520-SSP-K9-RF 0 $94,995 CALL

IR509UWP-915/K9 IR509 915Mhz WPAN router w/ 2 serial,1 FE LAN REMANUFACTURED IR509UWP-915/K9-RF 0 $895 CALL

IR529UBWP-915D/K9 IR529 915MhzWPAN IP67RngExtBBUAdvPSDulantnn REMANUFACTURED IR529UBWP915D/K9RF 0 $2,690 CALL

IR800-IL-POE POE / 802.3af compatible POE modulefor IR800 REMANUFACTURED IR800-IL-POE-RF 0 $300 CALL

IR809G-LTE-GA-K9 809 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Global REMANUFACTURED IR809G-LTE-GAK9-RF 0 $2,020 CALL

IR809G-LTE-LA-K9 809Industrial ISR4G/LTE(FDD/TDD)multimodeAPJC REMANUFACTURED IR809G-LTE-LAK9-RF 0 $2,045 CALL

IR809G-LTE-NA-K9 809 Industrial ISR,4G/LTE multimodeATT/Canada REMANUFACTURED IR809G-LTE-NAK9-RF 10 $2,010 CALL

IR809G-LTE-VZ-K9 809 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Verizon REMANUFACTURED IR809G-LTE-VZK9-RF 4 $2,015 CALL

IR829-2LTE-EA-BK9 829IndustrialISR,LTEmultimodeUS,802.11n FCC REMANUFACTURED IR829-2LTEEABK9-RF 5 $3,610 CALL

IR829-2LTE-EA-EK9 829IndustrialISRDual4G/LTEmultimde802.11nETSI REMANUFACTURED IR829-2LTEEAEK9-RF 1 $3,780 CALL

IR829GW-LTE-GA-EK9 829IndustrlISR4G/LTEmultimodeGlobEU802.11nETSIREMANUFACTURED IR829GWLTEGAEK9-RF 11 $3,255 CALL

IR829GW-LTE-NA-AK9 IndustlISR,4G/LTEmultmodATT/Canada,802.11nFCC REMANUFACTURED IR829GWLTENAAK9-RF 11 $3,100 CALL

IR829GW-LTE-VZ-AK9 829 IndlISR,4G/LTEmultimodeVerizon,802.11nFCC REMANUFACTURED IR829GWLTEVZAK9-RF 16 $3,100 CALL

IR910W-K9 CiscoIR910 WiFi Sku-EU,China and Singapore REMANUFACTURED IR910W-K9-RF 0 $1,857 CALL

ISM-SRE-300-K9= ServiceReadyEngine300(512MB MEM4GBFlash1CCPU) REMANUFACTURED ISM-SRE-300-K9-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

ISM-VPN-29= 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryption module REMANUFACTURED ISM-VPN-29-RF 7 $3,750 CALL

ISM-VPN-39= 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryption module REMANUFACTURED ISM-VPN-39-RF 0 $5,250 CALL

ISR4221-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4221 SEC Bundle with SEC lic REMANUFACTURED ISR4221-SEC/K9-RF 0 $2,555 CALL

ISR4221/K9 Cisco ISR 4221(2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) REMANUFACTURED ISR4221/K9-RF 0 $1,633 CALL

ISR4321-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 AX Bundle w/APP, SEC lic REMANUFACTURED ISR4321-AX/K9-RF 15 $3,891 CALL

ISR4321-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license REMANUFACTURED ISR4321-SEC/K9-RF 556 $3,403 CALL

ISR4321-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License, CUBE-10 REMANUFACTURED ISR4321-V/K9-RF 0 $3,519 CALL

ISR4321-VSEC/K9 CiscoISR 4321Bundle w/UC & SEC License,CUBE10 REMANUFACTURED ISR4321-VSEC/K9-RF 2 $4,547 CALL

ISR4321/K9 CiscoISR 4321(2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) REMANUFACTURED ISR4321/K9-RF 576 $2,242 CALL

ISR4331-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED ISR4331-AX/K9-RF 0 $6,112 CALL

ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license REMANUFACTURED ISR4331-SEC/K9-RF 162 $5,083 CALL

ISR4331-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bun PVDM4-32 UC Lic CUBEE10 REMANUFACTURED ISR4331-V/K9-RF 4 $5,836 CALL

ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331Bun w UCandSecLicPVDM4-32CUBE10 REMANUFACTURED ISR4331-VSEC/K9-RF 0 $7,626 CALL

ISR4331/K9 CiscoISR4331(3GE,2NIM,1SM,4GFLASH,4GDRAM,IPB) REMANUFACTURED ISR4331/K9-RF 2069 $3,495 CALL

ISR4351-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED ISR4351-AX/K9-RF 2 $13,089 CALL

ISR4351-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Sec bundle w/SEC license REMANUFACTURED ISR4351-SEC/K9-RF 0 $10,500 CALL

ISR4351-VSEC/K9 Cisco Bundle w/UC & Sec Lic,PVDM4-64, CUBE-25 REMANUFACTURED ISR4351-VSEC/K9-RF 4 $16,689 CALL

ISR4351/K9 Cisco ISR 4351(3GE3NIM2SM4G FLASH4G DRAM,IPB) REMANUFACTURED ISR4351/K9-RF 580 $8,425 CALL

ISR4431-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AX Bun with APP and SEC licnse REMANUFACTURED ISR4431-AX/K9-RF 24 $19,459 CALL

ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license REMANUFACTURED ISR4431-SEC/K9-RF 0 $15,718 CALL

ISR4431-V/K9 Cisco ISR4431UCBundle,PVDM4-64,UCLic,CUBE25 REMANUFACTURED ISR4431-V/K9-RF 1 $17,243 CALL

ISR4431-VSEC/K9 Cis ISR4431Bundlew/UC &SecLic,PVDM4-64,CUBE25 REMANUFACTURED ISR4431-VSEC/K9-RF 2 $21,375 CALL

ISR4431/K9 CiscoISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) REMANUFACTURED ISR4431/K9-RF 0 $11,460 CALL

ISR4451-X-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AX Bundle with APP and SEC lic REMANUFACTURED ISR4451-X-AX/K9-RF 0 $26,763 CALL

ISR4451-X-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 UCBundle,PVDM4-64,UCLic,CUBE25 REMANUFACTURED ISR4451-X-V/K9-RF 0 $24,603 CALL

ISR4451-X/K9 ISR4451(4GE3NIM2SM8GFLASH4GDRAM)IP Base REMANUFACTURED ISR4451-X/K9-RF 0 $18,865 CALL

ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec Bundle, w/SEC license REMANUFACTURED ISR4451-XSEC/K9-RF 0 $22,985 CALL

ISR4451-X-VSEC/K9 Cisco VSEC Bundle,PVDM4-64w/UC,SEC Lic,CUBE25 REMANUFACTURED ISR4451XVSEC/K9-RF 0 $28,595 CALL

IW3702-2E-A-K9 IndustrialWirelessAP37024RFportsontop/btmAdom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-2E-A-K9-RF 1 $0 CALL

IW3702-2E-B-K9 Industrial Wireles AP,4RFprts on top/btm,Bdom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-2E-B-K9-RF 5 $3,135 CALL

IW3702-2E-E-K9 IndustrialWirelesAP3702,4RFportsontop/btm,EdomREMANUFACTURED IW3702-2E-E-K9-RF 3 $2,995 CALL

IW3702-2E-M-K9 IndustrialWirelessAP3702,4RFportsontop/btmMdomREMANUFACTURED IW3702-2E-M-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL

IW3702-4E-A-K9 IndustrialWirelessAP3702,4RFprtsontop,Aregdom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-4E-A-K9-RF 3 $0 CALL

IW3702-4E-B-K9 Industrial Wireles AP,4RFprts on top,Breg dom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-4E-B-K9-RF 1 $3,190 CALL

IW3702-4E-D-K9 IndustrialWirelesAP3702,4RFprts ontop,Dregdom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-4E-D-K9-RF 3 $2,995 CALL

IW3702-4E-E-K9 IndustrialWirelesAP3702,4RFprts ontop,Eregdom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-4E-E-K9-RF 7 $2,995 CALL

IW3702-4E-M-K9 IndustrialWirelessAP37024RFportontopMRegdomainREMANUFACTURED IW3702-4E-M-K9-RF 0 $0 CALL



IW3702-4E-Z-K9 IndustrialWirelssAP3702,4RFportsontop,Zregdom REMANUFACTURED IW3702-4E-Z-K9-RF 0 $2,995 CALL

IXM-LPWA-800-16-K9 CiscoWirlssGtewayforLoRaWAN,863-870 MHzISMbndREMANUFACTURED IXM-LPWA80016K9-RF 4 $0 CALL

LC-FC-NF-5020-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollector for 5020 REMANUFACTURED LC-FC-NF-5020K9-RF 0 $229,995 CALL

LCC/M-FC-FBR-10= CiscoCRS1SeriesLineCardChassFabrChassFiber10m REMANUFACTURED LCC/M-FC-FBR-10-RF 12 $7,000 CALL

LCC/M-FC-FBR-20 CRS-1 Line Card Chass-Fabric Chass Fiber 20m REMANUFACTURED LCC/M-FC-FBR-20-RF 27 $0 CALL

M-ASR1001HX-16GB= Cisco ASR1001-HX 16GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1001HX16GB-RF 1 $15,750 CALL

M-ASR1001X-16GB= Cisco ASR1001-X 16GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1001X-16GB-RF 0 $15,750 CALL

M-ASR1001X-8GB= Cisco ASR1001-X 8GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1001X-8GB-RF 0 $6,958 CALL

M-ASR1002X-4GB= Cisco ASR1002-X 4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1002X-4GB-RF 4 $6,613 CALL

M-ASR1002X-8GB= Cisco ASR1002-X 8GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1002X-8GB-RF 3 $9,750 CALL

M-ASR1K-1001-4GB= Cisco ASR1001 4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-10014GB-RF 16 $5,750 CALL

M-ASR1K-1001-8GB= Cisco ASR1001 8GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-10018GB-RF 1 $9,750 CALL

M-ASR1K-HDD-40GB= Cisco ASR1000 RP1 40GB HDD,spare REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-HDD40GB-RF 23 $2,500 CALL

M-ASR1K-HDD-80GB= Cisco ASR1000 RP2 80GB HDD,spare REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-HDD80GB-RF 18 $5,750 CALL

M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB= Cisco ASR1000 RP1 4GB DRAM, spare REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB-RF 6 $8,000 CALL

M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB= Cisco ASR1000 RP2 8GB DRAM, Spare REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB-RF 4 $18,400 CALL

M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB= Cisco ASR1000 RP2 16GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K-RP216GB-RF 3 $32,000 CALL

M-ASR1K-1001-16GB= ASR1001 16 GB DRAM,  REMANUFACTURED M-ASR1K100116GB-RF 3 $15,750 CALL

M9124PL8-4G-AP= MDS 8prt Upg Kit (8 4G FC SW SFPs w/ license) REMANUFACTURED M9124PL8-4G-AP-RF 3 $2,250 CALL

M9148PL8-4G-SFP= MDS9148 8port 4Gbps FC OpticUpgrade Kit REMANUFACTURED M9148PL8-4G-SFP-RF 0 $7,400 CALL

M9148PL8-8G-SFP= MDS 9148 8-port upgrade license + 8G SW SFPs REMANUFACTURED M9148PL8-8G-SFP-RF 8 $8,200 CALL

MDE-650WPS-C= MDE 650W Power Supply C-Series, HW, Spare REMANUFACTURED MDE-650WPS-C-RF 7 $630 CALL

MDE-650WPS= MDE 1RU, 650W Power Supply, HW Spare REMANUFACTURED MDE-650WPS-RF 0 $600 CALL

ME-3400-24FS-A ME 3400 Switch - 24FX SFP + 2 SFP, AC REMANUFACTURED ME-3400-24FS-A-RF 0 $2,495 CALL

ME-3400-24TS-A ME 3400 Switch - 24 10/100 + 2 SFP, AC PS REMANUFACTURED ME-3400-24TS-A-RF 3 $1,995 CALL

ME-3400-24TS-D ME 3400 Switch - 24 10/100 + 2 SFP, DC PS REMANUFACTURED ME-3400-24TS-D-RF 20 $2,495 CALL

ME-3400E-24TS-M Spare chassis for ME-3400E-24TS-M REMANUFACTURED ME-3400E-24TS-M-RF 0 $3,335 CALL

ME-3400EG-12CS-M ME3400E 12Combo + 4 SFPs REMANUFACTURED ME-3400EG-12CSM-RF 8 $10,075 CALL

ME-3400EG-2CS-A ME3400E 2Combo + 2 SFP REMANUFACTURED ME-3400EG-2CS-A-RF 0 $2,585 CALL

ME-3400G-12CS-A ME 3400 Series 12 Combo + 4 SFP AC PS REMANUFACTURED ME-3400G-12CS-A-RF 21 $6,995 CALL

ME-3400G-12CS-D ME 3400 Series 12 combo + 4 SFP DC REMANUFACTURED ME-3400G-12CS-D-RF 4 $7,995 CALL

ME-3400G-2CS-A ME 3400 Series 2 Combo + 2 SFP AC REMANUFACTURED ME-3400G-2CS-A-RF 24 $1,695 CALL

ME-3600X-24CX-M ME-3600X-24CX-M Ethernt/TDM AccessSwtch No PS REMANUFACTURED ME-3600X-24CX-M-RF 0 $21,135 CALL

ME-3600X-24FS-M EthernetAccSwitch24 GE SFP+2 10GE SFP+ No PS REMANUFACTURED ME-3600X-24FS-M-RF 12 $13,665 CALL

ME-3600X-24TS-M EthrntAccSwtch24 10/100/1000+2 10GE SFP+NO PS REMANUFACTURED ME-3600X-24TS-M-RF 11 $11,635 CALL

ME-3800X-24FS-M ME3800XCarierEthrntSwichRtr24GESFP+2 10GESFP+ REMANUFACTURED ME-3800X-24FS-M-RF 3 $21,995 CALL

ME-FANTRAY= ME-FANTRAY REMANUFACTURED ME-FANTRAY-RF 0 $495 CALL

ME-FANTRAY-XL= ME-3600X/ME3800X XL Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED ME-FANTRAY-XL-RF 0 $495 CALL

ME-X4248-FE-SFP= Catalyst 4500 48 Port 100BASE-X(SFP Optional) REMANUFACTURED ME-X4248-FE-SFP-RF 0 $4,019 CALL

ME-X4640-CSFP-E= 80PortGE CSFP FTTx,2BX-D CSFPbundle mandatory REMANUFACTURED ME-X4640-CSFP-E-RF 27 $7,345 CALL

ME1200-4S-A= CiscoME1200Carrier Ethernet AccDevicew/AC PWR REMANUFACTURED ME1200-4S-A-RF 7 $1,650 CALL

ME1200-4S-D= CiscoME1200Carrier EthernetAcc Devicew/DC PWR REMANUFACTURED ME1200-4S-D-RF 4 $1,500 CALL

ME2600X-44FA-D-K9= EthernetAccessSWCH44xGE SFPw/4x10GE SFP+ -48V REMANUFACTURED ME2600X-44FADK9-RF 0 $17,995 CALL

ME34X-PWR-AC= ME3400E spare AC power supply REMANUFACTURED ME34X-PWR-AC-RF 11 $845 CALL

ME34X-PWR-DC= ME3400E spare DC power supply REMANUFACTURED ME34X-PWR-DC-RF 0 $1,270 CALL

ME46-ONT-RGW-PSNA= ME4600 ONT RGW AC/DC Power Supply - NA REMANUFACTURED ME46-ONTRGWPSNA-RF 0 $190 CALL

ME4600-AMX-48GE= ME4600AMXAccessCrd w/ 48xGE(SFPs nt included) REMANUFACTURED ME4600-AMX-48GE-RF 0 $21,500 CALL

ME4600-UMX/AMX-BP= ME4600 UMX/AMX Uplink/Access Blank Panel REMANUFACTURED ME4600-UMXAMXBP-RF 11 $250 CALL

ME4600-XCO-640= ME4600 XCO 640Gbps Switch Fabric Card REMANUFACTURED ME4600-XCO-640-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

ME4600-XCO-BP= ME4600 XCO Switch Fabric Blank Panel REMANUFACTURED ME4600-XCO-BP-RF 7 $550 CALL

ME4600-AMX-16GPON= ME4600AMXAccessCardw/16xGPON(SFPsnot incl)REMANUFACTURED ME4600AMX16GPON-RF 0 $34,000 CALL

ME4601-OLT= ME4600 OLT 1RU Chassis REMANUFACTURED ME4601-OLT-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

ME4601-ONT-SFU= ME4600 Indoor SFU ONT with 1xFE/GE REMANUFACTURED ME4601-ONTSFU-RF 25 $500 CALL

ME4620-OLT= ME4600OLT14RUChassisw/20slots(ComplteAssembl) REMANUFACTURED ME4620-OLT-RF 0 $24,000 CALL

ME4624-ONT-RGW= IndoorRGWONTw/2xPOTSFXS,4xFE/GE,2xUSB,WiFi REMANUFACTURED ME4624-ONT-RGW--RF 0 $800 CALL

ME4624-ONT-RGW-RF= ME4600IndorRGWONTw/2xPOTSFXS,4xFE/GE,WiFi1xRF REMANUFACTURED ME4624-ONTRGWRF-RF 0 $900 CALL

MEM-1024M-AS5XM= AS5350XM and AS5400XM 1GB Main SDRAM REMANUFACTURED MEM-1024M-AS5XM-RF 0 $5,000 CALL

MEM-1900-1GB= 1GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 1941/1941W ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-1900-1GB-RF 5 $605 CALL

MEM-1900-2GB= 2GB DRAM(1DIMM)forCisco1941/1941W ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-1900-2GB-RF 6 $690 CALL

MEM-1900-512MB= 512MB DRAM (1 DIMM)for Cisco 1941/1941W ISR,  REMANUFACTURED MEM-1900-512MB-RF 0 $460 CALL

MEM-2900-1GB= 1GB DRAM(1 DIMM) for Cisco2901,2911,2921 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-2900-1GB-RF 18 $575 CALL

MEM-2900-2GB= 2GBDRAM (1DIMM) forCisco2901,2911,2921ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-2900-2GB-RF 101 $690 CALL

MEM-2900-512MB= 512MB DRAM(1 DIMM)for Cisco2901,2911,2921 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-2900-512MB-RF 0 $460 CALL

MEM-294-8GB= WAVE 294 8GB memory REMANUFACTURED MEM-294-8GB-RF 5 $3,400 CALL

MEM-2951-1GB= 1GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-2951-1GB-RF 0 $690 CALL

MEM-2951-2GB= 2GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-2951-2GB-RF 7 $805 CALL

MEM-2951-512MB= 512MB DRAM(1DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-2951-512MB-RF 6 $575 CALL

MEM-3900-1GB= 1GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 3925/3945 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-3900-1GB-RF 0 $690 CALL

MEM-3900-2GB= 2GB DRAM(1DIMM)for Cisco3925/3945 ISR,Spare REMANUFACTURED MEM-3900-2GB-RF 0 $805 CALL

MEM-3900-512MB= 512MB DRAM(1DIMM) for Cisco3925/3945 ISR, REMANUFACTURED MEM-3900-512MB-RF 6 $575 CALL

MEM-4300-2G= 2G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350, REMANUFACTURED MEM-4300-2G-RF 3 $700 CALL

MEM-4300-4G= 4G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4300 REMANUFACTURED MEM-4300-4G-RF 1 $1,158 CALL

MEM-4300-8G= 8G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350 REMANUFACTURED MEM-4300-8G-RF 105 $1,534 CALL

MEM-4400-2G= 2GDRAM(1 DIMM)forCiscoISR4400,CPorDataPlane, REMANUFACTURED MEM-4400-2G-RF 0 $700 CALL



MEM-4400-4G= 4G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4400, Spare REMANUFACTURED MEM-4400-4G-RF 9 $1,158 CALL

MEM-4400-8G= 8G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4400, REMANUFACTURED MEM-4400-8G-RF 3 $1,534 CALL

MEM-594-12GB= WAVE 594 12GB memory REMANUFACTURED MEM-594-12GB-RF 0 $3,000 CALL

MEM-694-24GB WAVE 694 24GB memory REMANUFACTURED MEM-694-24GB-RF 0 $6,000 CALL

MEM-7835-I3-2GB= 2GB DIMM for MCS-7835-I3 REMANUFACTURED MEM-7835-I3-2GB-RF 0 $1,995 CALL

MEM-A-MSFC3-1GB= 1G Memory Upgrade Option REMANUFACTURED MEM-A-MSFC3-1GB-RF 7 $5,520 CALL

MEM-A-RSP720-2G= ContextAwareLic For12KTags(RSSI &TDOA based) REMANUFACTURED MEM-A-RSP720-2G-RF 3 $4,800 CALL

MEM-A-RSP720-4G= RSP720RPMemUpgradeto4G(2x2GMod,SO-DIMM) REMANUFACTURED MEM-A-RSP720-4G-RF 1 $6,000 CALL

MEM-C4K-FLD128M C4000 Sup IIIIV Compact Flash Disk 128MB REMANUFACTURED MEM-C4K-FLD128M-RF 5 $845 CALL

MEM-C4K-FLD64M C4000 Sup IIIIV Compact Flash Disk 64MB REMANUFACTURED MEM-C4K-FLD64M-RF 0 $483 CALL

MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB Cat6500 Compact Flash Memory 1GB REMANUFACTURED MEM-C6KCPTFL1GB-RF 14 $1,095 CALL

MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB= Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 2GB REMANUFACTURED MEM-C6KCPTFL2GB-RF 5 $1,295 CALL

MEM-CC-WAN-512M 512MB MemoryModule for EnhancedFlexWAN Module REMANUFACTURED MEM-CC-WAN-512M-RF 4 $5,400 CALL

MEM-CF-1GB= 1GB CompactFlash for Cisco 1900,2900,3900 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-CF-1GB-RF 12 $920 CALL

MEM-CF-256MB-RGD= Compact Flash for Cisco CGR2010 REMANUFACTURED MEM-CF-256MBRGD-RF 0 $400 CALL

MEM-CF-2GB= 2GBCompact Flash forCisco1900,2900,3900ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-CF-2GB-RF 0 $1,380 CALL

MEM-CF-4GB= 4GB Compact Flash for Cisco1900,2900,3900ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-CF-4GB-RF 0 $1,840 CALL

MEM-CF-512MB= 512MBCompactFlash for Cisco1900,2900,3900 ISR REMANUFACTURED MEM-CF-512MB-RF 78 $690 CALL

MEM-FLASH-16G= 16G Compact Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4450  REMANUFACTURED MEM-FLASH-16G-RF 6 $2,300 CALL

MEM-FLASH-32G= 32G Compact Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4450 REMANUFACTURED MEM-FLASH-32G-RF 0 $3,450 CALL

MEM-FLSH-16G= 16Ge USB FlashMemforCiscoISR 4430,4350 &4330 REMANUFACTURED MEM-FLSH-16G-RF 15 $2,300 CALL

MEM-FLSH-32G= 32G eUSB Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4430 REMANUFACTURED MEM-FLSH-32G-RF 0 $3,450 CALL

MEM-FLSH-8G= 8GeUSBFlashMemoryforCiscoISR4430&4300 REMANUFACTURED MEM-FLSH-8G-RF 0 $1,150 CALL

MEM-MSFC2-512MB Catalyst 6500 512MBDRAM MSFC2 or SUP720 MSFC3 REMANUFACTURED MEM-MSFC2-512MB-RF 6 $3,600 CALL

MEM-MSFC3-1GB= 1GB Mem for Sup720,Sup720-3B & MSFC2A REMANUFACTURED MEM-MSFC3-1GB-RF 0 $5,520 CALL

MEM-RSP720-2G RSP720 1G-2G RP MemoryUpgrade (1 x 2G Module) REMANUFACTURED MEM-RSP720-2G-RF 0 $4,800 CALL

MEM-RSP720-4G= RSP720 RP Memory Upgrade to 4G(2x2G Modules) REMANUFACTURED MEM-RSP720-4G-RF 2 $6,000 CALL

MEM-RSP720-CF1G C7600 RSP720 Compact Flash Memory 1G REMANUFACTURED MEM-RSP720-CF1G-RF 1 $1,095 CALL

MEM-SAMI-6P-2GB= SAMI 6xPPCs with 2GB per PPC Memory Option REMANUFACTURED MEM-SAMI-6P-2GB-RF 5 $10,000 CALL

MEM-SD-1GB-RGD= SD Flash for Cisco CGS2520 REMANUFACTURED MEM-SD-1GB-RGD-RF 5 $400 CALL

MEM-SIP-200-1G 1 GB Memory for 7600 SIP-200 REMANUFACTURED MEM-SIP-200-1G-RF 3 $5,400 CALL

MEM-SUP2T-2GB= Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2TandSup2TXLS REMANUFACTURED MEM-SUP2T-2GB-RF 18 $4,800 CALL

MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB Cat6500 1GB SP memory for Sup720 & Sup720-3B REMANUFACTURED MEM-SUP720SP1GB-RF 0 $5,520 CALL

MEM-UBR72K-G2-1GB= UBR7200 Series NPE-G2 1GB Memory REMANUFACTURED MEM-UBR72KG21GB-RF 7 $7,000 CALL

MEM-X45-512MB-E= Cat4500 512MB to1GB SDRAM Upgrade for Sup6-E REMANUFACTURED MEM-X45-512MB-E-RF 0 $5,796 CALL

MEM-XCEF720-1GB Catalyst6500 1GBDDRxCEF720 67xxintrfceDFC3BXL REMANUFACTURED MEM-XCEF720-1GB-RF 41 $9,600 CALL

MEM-XCEF720-256M= DDR,for xCEF720 (67xx & 68xx) interface mods REMANUFACTURED MEM-XCEF720256M-RF 1 $2,760 CALL

MEM-XCEF720-512M 512MB DDRforxCEF720(67xx intrfaceDFC3A/DFC3B) REMANUFACTURED MEM-XCEF720512M-RF 14 $5,520 CALL

MEM1800-128CF= 128MB 1800 Compact Flash Memory REMANUFACTURED MEM1800-128CF-RF 5 $700 CALL

MEM1800-32CF 32MB Cisco 1800 Compact Flash Memory REMANUFACTURED MEM1800-32CF-RF 11 $0 CALL

MEM1800-64CF 64MB Cisco 1800 Compact Flash Memory REMANUFACTURED MEM1800-64CF-RF 8 $400 CALL

MEM1860-128CF= 128MB CF for 1861 REMANUFACTURED MEM1860-128CF-RF 2 $700 CALL

MEM2800-128CF= 128MB CF for the 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED MEM2800-128CF-RF 2 $700 CALL

MEM2800-256CF= 256MB CF for the Cisco 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED MEM2800-256CF-RF 8 $900 CALL

MEM2811-512D= 512MB DIMM DDR DRAM for the Cisco 2811 REMANUFACTURED MEM2811-512D-RF 4 $3,500 CALL

MEM3800-128CF= 128MB CF for the Cisco 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED MEM3800-128CF-RF 1 $700 CALL

MEM3800-256CF= 256MB CF for the Cisco 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED MEM3800-256CF-RF 0 $900 CALL

MEM3800-256D= 256MB DIMM DDR DRAM for theCisco3800Series REMANUFACTURED MEM3800-256D-RF 6 $2,000 CALL

MEM3800-512D= 512MB DIMM DDR DRAM for the Cisco 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED MEM3800-512D-RF 4 $3,500 CALL

MEM8XX-256U512D= DRAM Upgrade 256 MB to 512 MB REMANUFACTURED MEM8XX-256U512D-RF 4 $285 CALL

MEM8XX-512U1GBD= DRAM Upgrade 512 MB to 1GB REMANUFACTURED MEM8XX-512U1GBD-RF 5 $345 CALL

MEM8XX-512U768D= DRAM Upgrade 512 MB to 768 MB REMANUFACTURED MEM8XX-512U768D-RF 0 $285 CALL

MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M Cat6500 Sup720 Compact Flash Mem 256MB REMANUFACTURED MEMC6KCPTFL256M-RF 21 $900 CALL

MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M Cat6500 Sup720/Sup32 Compact Flash Mem 512MB REMANUFACTURED MEMC6KCPTFL512M-RF 11 $1,144 CALL

MEMUSB-1024FT= 1GB USB Flash Token REMANUFACTURED MEMUSB-1024FT-RF 0 $978 CALL

MFEBX1 100 Base-BX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MFEBX1-RF 4 $270 CALL

MFEFX1 100 Base-FX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MFEFX1-RF 3 $108 CALL

MFELX1 100 Base-LX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MFELX1-RF 10 $206 CALL

MGBBX1 Gigabit Ethernet BX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MGBBX1-RF 12 $365 CALL

MGBLH1 Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MGBLH1-RF 42 $318 CALL

MGBLX1 Gigabit Ethernet LX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MGBLX1-RF 12 $246 CALL

MGBSX1 Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED MGBSX1-RF 0 $159 CALL

MGBT1 GigabtEthrnt1000Base-TMini-GBIC SFPTranscever REMANUFACTURED MGBT1-RF 13 $159 CALL

MS200X-24-K9-CN Cisco MS200X Series Switch, 24 10/100+2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED MS200X-24-K9-CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

MS200X-24P-K9-CN Cisco MS200XSeriesSwitch,24 10/100PoE+2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED MS200X-24P-K9CN-RF 13 $0 CALL

MS200X-24S-K9-CN MS200XSeriesSwitch,24 10/100+2T/SFPStdEdition REMANUFACTURED MS200X-24S-K9CN-RF 12 $0 CALL

MSE-A03-D600GA2= 600GB6GbSAS10K RPMSFF HDD/htplg/drivsldmountd REMANUFACTURED MSE-A03-D600GA2-RF 2 $1,022 CALL

MSE-PSU1-770W= 770WAC HotPlug PwrSupplyfor1U CSeriesRackSrvr REMANUFACTURED MSE-PSU1-770W-RF 0 $730 CALL

MSE-HD600G10K12G= 600GB 6GbSAS10KRPMSFFHDD/htplg/drvesldmntd REMANUFACTURED MSEHD600G10K12G-RF 0 $1,022 CALL

MWR-2941-DC-A= MWR 2941-DC-A Mobile Wireless Router REMANUFACTURED MWR-2941-DC-A-RF 4 $5,500 CALL

MWR-2941-DC MWR 2941-DC Mobile Wireless Router REMANUFACTURED MWR-2941-DC-RF 1 $5,500 CALL

N01-UAC1= Single phase AC power module for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED N01-UAC1-RF 3 $411 CALL

N1K-1110-S-HA32 N1110-S HAPair with 32xN1000V(Adv Edition) REMANUFACTURED N1K-1110-S-HA32-RF 1 $39,995 CALL

N20-BHTS1 CPU heatsnk  UCS B22 M3,B200 M1/M2 BladeSrvrs REMANUFACTURED N20-BHTS1-RF 5 $0 CALL



N20-BHTS3= CPU heat sink for UCS B440 Blade Server REMANUFACTURED N20-BHTS3-RF 6 $92 CALL

N20-BHTS4= CPU heatsink for UCS B250 M2 Blade Server REMANUFACTURED N20-BHTS4-RF 0 $92 CALL

N20-BKVM= KVM local IO cable for UCSservers consolePort REMANUFACTURED N20-BKVM-RF 11 $95 CALL

N20-BRAID-K1= Raid upgrade supporting RAID 5 and 6 REMANUFACTURED N20-BRAID-K1-RF 5 $207 CALL

N20-C6508-CH2 UCS5108BladeSvr ACChassis/0PSU/8fan/0fabExtdr REMANUFACTURED N20-C6508-CH2-RF 0 $0 CALL

N20-C6508= UCS5108BldeSvrAC Chs/0PSU/8fans/0fabric ext REMANUFACTURED N20-C6508-RF 2 $4,100 CALL

N20-CAK= Acces.Kitfor5108BladeChas inclRailkitKVMdongl REMANUFACTURED N20-CAK-RF 1 $220 CALL

N20-CBLKI= FabricExtender slotBlankingPanel for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED N20-CBLKI-RF 6 $167 CALL

N20-CDIVH= Horizontal divider for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED N20-CDIVH-RF 7 $205 CALL

N20-FAN5= Fan module for UCS 5108 Spare REMANUFACTURED N20-FAN5-RF 7 $300 CALL

N2200-ACC-KIT= N2K-C2200 Series FEX Accessory Kit, Spare REMANUFACTURED N2200-ACC-KIT-RF 0 $100 CALL

N2200-PAC-400W= N2K/3K 400W AC PS, Std airflow(Port side exh) REMANUFACTURED N2200-PAC-400W-RF 6 $530 CALL

N2200-PAC-400W-B= N2K/N3K ACPowerSupply,Reversedairflow REMANUFACTURED N2200-PAC-400WB-RF 12 $530 CALL

N2200-PDC-350W-B= Nexus 2K and 3K ReverseAirflow DC PowerSupply REMANUFACTURED N2200-PDC-350WB-RF 0 $900 CALL

N2200-PDC-400W= N2K 400W DC PS Std airflow(PortSideExhaust) REMANUFACTURED N2200-PDC-400W-RF 1 $900 CALL

N2248TP-E-FD-BUN Std AirflowPack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE,2DC PS,1Fan REMANUFACTURED N2248TP-E-FDBUN-RF 0 $800 CALL

N2K-B22FTS-P= Cisco B22 Fabric Extender for Fujitsu REMANUFACTURED N2K-B22FTS-P-RF 1 $9,500 CALL

N2K-B22HP-F Cis NexusB22 Fabric Extender for HP with FETs REMANUFACTURED N2K-B22HP-F-RF 9 $19,835 CALL

N2K-B22IBM-P= Cisco B22 Fabric Extender for IBM REMANUFACTURED N2K-B22IBM-P-RF 4 $8,313 CALL

N2K-C2224TF-1GE Nexus 2224TP w 4 FET(2AC PS,1Fan(StdAirflow)) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2224TF-1GE-RF 0 $9,200 CALL

N2K-C2224TP-1GE N2K GE,2AC PS,1 FanStdAir,24x100/1000T+2x10GE REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2224TP-1GE-RF 9 $8,050 CALL

N2K-C2224TP 24x100/1000-T+2x10GE airflow/power option REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2224TP-RF 9 $8,050 CALL

N2K-C2232-FAN-B= Nexus2200 10GE FEX FAN,ReversedAirflow REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232-FAN-B-RF 10 $530 CALL

N2K-C2232-FAN= N2200 10GE FEX Fan,StdAirflow pt side exhaust REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232-FAN-RF 0 $520 CALL

N2K-C2232PF Nexus2232PP with 16FET,STD airflow AC power REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232PF-RF 2 $14,350 CALL

N2K-C2232PF-10GE Nexus2232PP +16 FET(2 AC PS,1 FAN(Std Airfl)) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232PF10GE-RF 3 $14,500 CALL

N2K-C2232PP N2K-C2232PP (32x1/10GE+8x10GE)STD airflow/pwr REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232PP-RF 15 $11,851 CALL

N2K-C2232PP-10GE N2K10GE,2AC PS,1Fan(Std Air),32x1/10GE+8x10GE REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232PP10GE-RF 42 $12,098 CALL

N2K-C2232T8F-E Nexus2232TM-E w/ 8FET,choice of airflow/power REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232T8F-E-RF 0 $12,240 CALL

N2K-C2232TF-E Nexus2232TM-E with 16FET choice of airflw/pwr REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232TF-E-RF 0 $14,435 CALL

N2K-C2232TF Nexus2232TM w/ 16 FET,choice of airflow/ pwr REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232TF-RF 0 $17,825 CALL

N2K-C2232TF-10GE Nexus2232TM 16 FET(2 AC PS,1Fan Std Airfflow) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232TF10GE-RF 0 $17,825 CALL

N2K-C2232TM 10GE 32x1/10GT+8x10GE,airflow/power option REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232TM-RF 2 $13,225 CALL

N2K-C2232TM-10GE N2K 10GE, 32x1/10GT+Uplink Mod (no FAN/PS) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2232TM10GE-RF 4 $13,225 CALL

N2K-C2248-FAN-B= Nexus2200 10GE FEX FAN,ReversedAirflow REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248-FAN-B-RF 22 $420 CALL

N2K-C2248-FAN= N2200 GE FEX Fan Module, Std airflow REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248-FAN-RF 24 $425 CALL

N2K-C2248PQ 2000Series10GE FEX;48x1/10GE SFP+;4x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248PQ-RF 0 $13,800 CALL

N2K-C2248PQ-10GE= N2K Series10GE FEX,48x1/10GE SFP++ 4x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248PQ10GE-RF 17 $13,800 CALL

N2K-C2248PQF (8 FET-40G) or (4 FET-40G and 16 FET-10G) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248PQF-RF 1 $20,700 CALL

N2K-C2248TF-1GE Nexus 2248TP 8 FET 2 AC PS, 1 Fan Std Airflow REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248TF-1GE-RF 2 $12,650 CALL

N2K-C2248TF Nexus 2248TP with 8 FET REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248TF-RF 0 $12,650 CALL

N2K-C2248TP-1GE N2K GE,2AC PS,1FanStd Air,48x100/1000T+4x10GE REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248TP-1GE-RF 28 $10,350 CALL

N2K-C2248TP-E C2248TP-E-1GE(48x100/1000-T+4x10GE)air-STD/AC REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248TP-E-RF 57 $11,862 CALL

N2K-C2248TP N2K-C2248TP(48x100/1000T+4x10GE)airflw/pwropt REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248TP-RF 0 $10,350 CALL

N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE= N2K GE, 48x100/1000-T+4x10GE reqSFP+NoFans/PS REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2248TPE1GE-RF 32 $11,500 CALL

N2K-C2332TQ Nexus 2300Ser 10GT FEX; 32x1/10GT ; 4x40G QSF REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2332TQ-RF 5 $11,931 CALL

N2K-C2332TQ-10GT= N2332TQ;32x1/10GT;4x40G QSFP(no PS/fan) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2332TQ10GT-RF 5 $11,500 CALL

N2K-C2348TQ Nexus 2000, 10GT FEX; 48x1/10T; 6x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2348TQ-RF 4 $14,168 CALL

N2K-C2348TQ-10G-E= Nexus 2348TQ-E;48x1/10T;6x40G QSFP(no PS/fan) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2348TQ10GE-RF 16 $11,000 CALL

N2K-C2348TQ12F Nexus2348TQw/12  Bidior(6 FET-40G & 24FET-10G)REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2348TQ12F-RF 0 $23,000 CALL

N2K-C2348UPQ N2000,10GE UP FEX; 48x1/10GE SFP+; 6x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2348UPQ-RF 5 $12,515 CALL

N2K-C2348UPQ4F Nexus2348UPQ w 4 Bidi or 2FET-40G and 8FET10G REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2348UPQ4F-RF 0 $13,360 CALL

N2K-C2348UPQ8F 2348UPQ w/ 8 Bidi or(4 FET-40G&16 FET-10G) REMANUFACTURED N2K-C2348UPQ8F-RF 2 $15,885 CALL

N2K-C2232TM-E-10G= N2K 10GE,noPS and noFan,32x1/10GT+UplnkModule REMANUFACTURED N2KC2232TME10GE-RF 20 $11,500 CALL

N2K-C2348UPQ-10GE= N2348UPQ 48x1/10GE SFP+;6x40G QSFP(noPS/fan) REMANUFACTURED N2KC2348UPQ10GE-RF 20 $12,000 CALL

N2XX-ABPCI01-M3= Broadcom5709DualPtEthernetPCIeAdapterM3&later REMANUFACTURED N2XX-ABPCI01-M3-RF 15 $373 CALL

N2XX-ABPCI03-M3 Broadcom 5709 QuadPort 1Gb w/TOE iSCSI M3Srvs REMANUFACTURED N2XX-ABPCI03-M3-RF 21 $1,001 CALL

N2XX-AEPCI03 EmulexLPe11002DualPort4GbFibreChannelHBA REMANUFACTURED N2XX-AEPCI03-RF 2 $3,045 CALL

N2XX-AEPCI05 EmulexLPe12002DualPort8GbFibreChannelHBA REMANUFACTURED N2XX-AEPCI05-RF 13 $3,561 CALL

N2XX-AIPCI01= Intel X520 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ Adapter REMANUFACTURED N2XX-AIPCI01-RF 30 $1,873 CALL

N2XX-AQPCI03 QlogicQLE2462 DualPort 4Gb FibreChannel HBA REMANUFACTURED N2XX-AQPCI03-RF 24 $3,045 CALL

N2XX-AQPCI05 Qlogic QLE2562 Dual Port 8Gb FibreChannel HBA REMANUFACTURED N2XX-AQPCI05-RF 2 $3,561 CALL

N3K-C3016Q-40GE= Nexus3016Q-40GE 1RU 16p 40GE SW no PS-fantray REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3016Q-40GE-RF 0 $60,800 CALL

N3K-C3048-FAN-B= Nexus 3048 Fan Module, Port-side intake REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3048-FAN-B-RF 3 $530 CALL

N3K-C3048-FAN= Nexus 3048 Fan Module,Port-side Exhaust Spare REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3048-FAN-RF 10 $535 CALL

N3K-C3048TP-1GE N3048TP-1GE 1RU 48x10/100/1000 & 4x10GE ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3048TP-1GE-RF 14 $8,485 CALL

N3K-C3064-FAN-B= Nexus3064 Fan Module,Port side intake airflow REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064-FAN-B-RF 0 $525 CALL

N3K-C3064-FAN= Nexus 3064 Fan Module, PortSideExhaustAirflow REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064-FAN-RF 2 $520 CALL

N3K-C3064-X-FA-L3 3064XFwdAirflow(portSideExhaust)AC P/S LAN En REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064-XFAL3-RF 4 $28,000 CALL

N3K-C3064-E-FA-L3 Nexus3064E StdAirflow portside exh LANEntLicB REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064E-FAL3-RF 3 $63,000 CALL

N3K-C3064PQ-10GE Nexus 3064-E,with enh scale,no p/s,no fantray REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064PQ10GE-RF 11 $48,000 CALL

N3K-C3064PQ-10GX Nexus3064-X,48 SFP+,4QSFP+,w/ enh scale,low-l REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064PQ10GX-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

N3K-C3064TQ-32T Nexus3064-T,32x10GBase-Tand 4 QSFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064TQ-32T-RF 0 $18,000 CALL

N3K-C3064TQ-10GT= Nexus 3064-T, 48 x 10GBase-T and 4 QSFP+ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3064TQ10GT-RF 3 $23,400 CALL



N3K-C31108PC-V Nexus31108-VXLAN, 48xSFP+&6C/6Q QSFP prts REMANUFACTURED N3K-C31108PC-V-RF 0 $21,605 CALL

N3K-C31108TC-V Nexus 31108-VXLAN, 48x10GT&6C/6QQSFP prts REMANUFACTURED N3K-C31108TC-V-RF 2 $21,145 CALL

N3K-C3132Q-40GE Nexus 3132Q 32 x QSFP+ and 4 SFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3132Q-40GE-RF 0 $32,000 CALL

N3K-C3132Q-40GX= CiscoNexus3132Q-X,32QSFP+ports,lowPWR,latency REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3132Q-40GX-RF 1 $22,125 CALL

N3K-C3164Q-40GE Cisco Nexus 3164, 64 QSFP+ ports, 2RU REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3164Q-40GE-RF 0 $48,000 CALL

N3K-C3172PQ-XL= Nexus3172PQ,48 xSFP+&6QSFP+ports,extended mem REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3172PQ-XL-RF 0 $24,300 CALL

N3K-C3172PQ-10GE= Nexus 3172P 48 x SFP+ and 6 QSFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3172PQ10GE-RF 0 $18,985 CALL

N3K-C3172TQ-32T= Nexus 3172-T, 32 x 10GBase-T & 6 QSFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3172TQ-32T-RF 1 $15,040 CALL

N3K-C3172TQ-XL= 3172TQ,48 x 10GT & 6 QSFP+ ports,extended MEM REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3172TQ-XL-RF 0 $24,160 CALL

N3K-C3172TQ-ZV Nexus 3172TQ 48 10GBase-T, 6 QSFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3172TQ-ZV-RF 1 $17,030 CALL

N3K-C3172TQ-10GT= Nexus 3172T 48 x 1/10GBase-T and 6 QSFP+ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3172TQ10GT-RF 11 $19,390 CALL

N3K-C3232C-OE Nexus 3232C-OE SW,32 prts of QSFP28,Open Env. REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3232C-OE-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

N3K-C3232C Nexus 3232C 32 x 100G REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3232C-RF 0 $31,710 CALL

N3K-C3264Q Nexus 3264Q Switch with 64 ports of QSFP REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3264Q-RF 0 $30,985 CALL

N3K-C3524P-10G Nexus 3524, 24 10G Ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3524P-10G-RF 0 $14,000 CALL

N3K-C3524P-10GX Nexus 3524x, 24 10G Ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3524P-10GX-RF 0 $10,400 CALL

N3K-C3524P-XL Nexus 3524-XL 24SFP+prts,Enhncd,ExtnddMemory REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3524P-XL-RF 0 $14,525 CALL

N3K-C3548P-10G= Nexus 3548, 48 SFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3548P-10G-RF 6 $22,300 CALL

N3K-C3548P-10GX= Nexus 3548-X 48 SFP+ ports, Enhanced REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3548P-10GX-RF 12 $19,050 CALL

N3K-C3548P-BA-L3A N3548+L3+Algo,RevAirflow(port side intake)AC REMANUFACTURED N3K-C3548PBAL3A-RF 0 $36,000 CALL

N3K-PDC-350W-B= N3KSer350W DC PSU,RevrseAirflw(prtside intke) REMANUFACTURED N3K-PDC-350W-B-RF 4 $800 CALL

N3K-UCS3048-F Nexus 3048 for UCS Smart Play REMANUFACTURED N3K-UCS3048-F-RF 1 $7,700 CALL

N4K-4001I-XPX Nexus 4001 Switch Module for IBM BladeCenter REMANUFACTURED N4K-4001I-XPX-RF 0 $11,315 CALL

N4K-4005I-XPX Cisco Nexus 4005 SW Mod for IBM BladeCenter REMANUFACTURED N4K-4005I-XPX-RF 0 $11,315 CALL

N55-D160L3= Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card REMANUFACTURED N55-D160L3-RF 2 $6,000 CALL

N55-D160L3-V2= Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card, Version 2 REMANUFACTURED N55-D160L3-V2-RF 8 $5,000 CALL

N55-DL2= Nexus 5548 Layer 2 Daughter Card REMANUFACTURED N55-DL2-RF 8 $1,000 CALL

N55-M12T= Nexus 5500 Module 12 ports 10G BaseT REMANUFACTURED N55-M12T-RF 7 $11,000 CALL

N55-M160L3= Nexus 5596 Layer 3 Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED N55-M160L3-RF 5 $6,000 CALL

N55-M160L3-V2= Nexus 5596 Layer 3 Expansion Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED N55-M160L3-V2-RF 3 $5,000 CALL

N55-M16P Nexus 5500 Module 16p 10GE Ethernet/FCoE REMANUFACTURED N55-M16P-RF 3 $6,400 CALL

N55-M16UP Nexus 5500 Unified Ports Module 16p REMANUFACTURED N55-M16UP-RF 70 $6,400 CALL

N55-M4Q= Nexus 5500 Module 4 ports QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N55-M4Q-RF 9 $8,000 CALL

N55-M8P8FP= Nexus5500 Mod8p 10GE Eth/FCoE +8p 8/4/2/1G FC REMANUFACTURED N55-M8P8FP-RF 4 $6,400 CALL

N55-PAC-1100W-B= Nexus5500 1100W ACPwrSupply Back-to-Fr Airflo REMANUFACTURED N55-PAC-1100W-B-RF 2 $2,000 CALL

N55-PAC-1100W= Nexus 5500 PS, 1100W, Front to Back Airflow REMANUFACTURED N55-PAC-1100W-RF 14 $2,000 CALL

N55-PAC-750W-B Nexus 5500 750W AC PS Back to Front Airflow REMANUFACTURED N55-PAC-750W-B-RF 9 $0 CALL

N55-PAC-750W Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, Front to Back Airflow REMANUFACTURED N55-PAC-750W-RF 17 $0 CALL

N55-PDC-1100W= Nexus5500 1100W DCPowerSup(Port side exhaust) REMANUFACTURED N55-PDC-1100W-RF 5 $3,000 CALL

N55-PDC-750W= Nexus 5500 750W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED N55-PDC-750W-RF 9 $2,200 CALL

N5548-ACC-KIT= Nexus 5548 Chassis Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED N5548-ACC-KIT-RF 3 $100 CALL

N5548P-FAN-B Nexus 5548UP Fan Module with BackFrontAirflow REMANUFACTURED N5548P-FAN-B-RF 9 $0 CALL

N5548P-FAN= Nexus 5548P Fan Module REMANUFACTURED N5548P-FAN-RF 13 $300 CALL

N5596UP-FAN-B= Nexus 5596UP FanModule with BackFront Airflow REMANUFACTURED N5596UP-FAN-B-RF 27 $300 CALL

N5596UP-FAN= Nexus 5596UP Fan Module Spare REMANUFACTURED N5596UP-FAN-RF 4 $300 CALL

N56-M24UP2Q= Nexus56128PMod,24x10GSFP+UP,2xQSFP+fixedPorts REMANUFACTURED N56-M24UP2Q-RF 2 $12,515 CALL

N5600-M12Q= Nexus 5624Q/5648Q 12 ports 40G VXLAN GEM REMANUFACTURED N5600-M12Q-RF 5 $14,565 CALL

N56128-FAN-B= N56128FanMod w B-F Airflow or PortSide Intake REMANUFACTURED N56128-FAN-B-RF 0 $265 CALL

N56128-FAN-F= Nexus56128FanModw/F-BAirfloworPortsideexhaustREMANUFACTURED N56128-FAN-F-RF 1 $265 CALL

N5672-ACC-KIT= Nexus 5672 Chassis Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED N5672-ACC-KIT-RF 0 $105 CALL

N5672UP-6FEX-10G N5672UP Chassis with 6 x 10G FEXes with FETs REMANUFACTURED N5672UP-6FEX10G-RF 0 $106,000 CALL

N5696-B-24Q N5696Qchassis24x40GEPortsFCoEBun6PS,4FAN REMANUFACTURED N5696-B-24Q-RF 0 $65,555 CALL

N5696-M12Q= Nexus 5696QChasModule 12Q 40GE Ethernet/FCoE REMANUFACTURED N5696-M12Q-RF 26 $14,750 CALL

N5696-M20UP= N5696QUnifiedMod20P 10GE Eth/FCoEOR 8/4/2G FC REMANUFACTURED N5696-M20UP-RF 4 $9,335 CALL

N5K-C5548P-FA Nexus5548P 1RU Chassis2 PS,2Fan,32 Fixed 10GE REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5548P-FA-RF 3 $25,600 CALL

N5K-C5548UP-FA Nexus 5548 UP Chassis,32 10GbE pts,2 PS,2Fans REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5548UP-FA-RF 14 $32,200 CALL

N5K-C5548UP-B-S32 N5548UP StorageSolBundle32ptstorage servLicen REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5548UPBS32-RF 0 $29,600 CALL

N5K-C5596T-FA Nexus5596T 2RU,2PS/4Fans,32x10GT/16xSFP+Fixed REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5596T-FA-RF 0 $48,450 CALL

N5K-C5596T= N5596T 2RU, No PS, No Fans, For Service Only REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5596T-RF 2 $40,500 CALL

N5K-C5596UP-FA Nexus 5596UP 2RUChassis,2PS,4 Fans,48Fixd10GE REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5596UP-FA-RF 35 $46,000 CALL

N5K-C5596UP-S= 5596UP 2RU Chassis SPARE, No PS, No Fans REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5596UP-S-RF 1 $36,800 CALL

N5K-C56128P= Nexus56128P2RUChassis,4810G SFP+,4x40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N5K-C56128P-RF 0 $37,535 CALL

N5K-C5624Q= Nexus 5624Q VXLAN 1RU Chassis, 12x40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5624Q-RF 12 $23,945 CALL

N5K-C5648-FAN-B= Nexus 5648Q Fan Mod w/ Back to Front Airflow REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5648-FAN-B-RF 1 $275 CALL

N5K-C5648Q= Nexus 5648Q VXLAN 2RU Chassis,24x40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5648Q-RF 3 $41,795 CALL

N5K-C5672UP-16G= Nexus5672UP1RU24x10G SFP+24pxUPSFP+6x40GQSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5672UP-16G-RF 4 $33,340 CALL

N5K-C5672UP= Nexus5672UP1RU32x10G SFP16pxUPSFP+6x40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5672UP-RF 15 $37,703 CALL

N5K-C5696-FAN-B= Nexus5696QFanModule w/ Back to Front Airflow REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5696-FAN-B-RF 0 $275 CALL

N5K-C5696Q= Nexus 5696Q Bare Chassis (No Fans/PSU) REMANUFACTURED N5K-C5696Q-RF 6 $36,825 CALL

N5K-PAC-750W Nexus 5020 PSU module, 100-240VAC 750W REMANUFACTURED N5K-PAC-750W-RF 10 $1,200 CALL

N5K-UCS5548UP-FA Nexus 5548 UPChassis,32 10GbEPorts, 2PS,2Fans REMANUFACTURED N5K-UCS5548UPFA-RF 3 $19,000 CALL

N5K-C5548UPM-B-S48 N5548UP Storage Soln Bun 48pt storage servLic REMANUFACTURED N5KC5548UPMBS48-RF 3 $42,000 CALL

N6004-B-24Q Nexus6004EFchasis24x40GEpts/FCoEBundle6PS4FAN REMANUFACTURED N6004-B-24Q-RF 0 $80,000 CALL

N6004-M12Q= Nexus 6004 Module  12Q 40GE Ethernet/FCoE,  REMANUFACTURED N6004-M12Q-RF 13 $31,000 CALL



N6004X-M20UP= NexusUnified Mod 20P10GE Eth/FCoE OR 8/4/2GFC REMANUFACTURED N6004X-M20UP-RF 1 $17,000 CALL

N6K-C6001-64P Nexus6001 1RU SW fixed48p of 10G SFP+&4pQSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6001-64P-RF 7 $46,000 CALL

N6K-C6001-64T 1RU switch,fixed 48p of 10GBASE-T and 4pQSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6001-64T-RF 7 $46,000 CALL

N6K-C6001-FAN-B= 6001Fan for PortSideIntake(Back-Front)airflow REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6001-FAN-B-RF 11 $275 CALL

N6K-C6001-FAN-F= 6001Fan forPortSideexhaust(Front-Back)airflow REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6001-FAN-F-RF 3 $265 CALL

N6K-C6004-96Q= Nexus6004 4RU,48Fixed40GE PortsEthernet/FCoE  REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6004-96Q-RF 4 $195,000 CALL

N6K-C6004-FAN-B= Nexus 6004 Fan Module with Back-Front Airflow REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6004-FAN-B-RF 3 $300 CALL

N6K-C6004-M12Q= Nexus 6004 Module 12Q 40GE Ethernet/FCoE,  REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6004-M12Q-RF 4 $40,000 CALL

N6K-C6004= Nexus 6004 EF Chassis Bare REMANUFACTURED N6K-C6004-RF 5 $29,000 CALL

N77-AC-3KW= Nexus7700-3.0KW ACPwrSupModule(CableIncluded) REMANUFACTURED N77-AC-3KW-RF 42 $3,715 CALL

N77-C7706-AFLT= Nexus7700 6 SlotChassAirFilterKit(Frnt/Side) REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706-AFLT-RF 1 $3,710 CALL

N77-C7706-FAB-2= N7700-6SlotChassis220Gbps/SlotFabricModule REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706-FAB-2-RF 8 $10,000 CALL

N77-C7706-FAN= Nexus 7700 6 slot chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706-FAN-RF 0 $2,745 CALL

N77-C7706= N7700 6 SlotChass,NoPWRSupplies,Fans included REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706-RF 1 $18,000 CALL

N77-C7706-RMK= Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Rack Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706-RMK-RF 0 $255 CALL

N77-C7706-ACC-KIT= Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706ACCKIT-RF 0 $1,320 CALL

N77-C7706-FDAFLT= Nexus 6Slot Chas Front Door Filter Replacemnt REMANUFACTURED N77-C7706FDAFLT-RF 3 $910 CALL

N77-C7710-AFLT= Nexus7700-10SlotChsisAirFiltrKit(Front/Side)REMANUFACTURED N77-C7710-AFLT-RF 0 $4,270 CALL

N77-C7710-FAB-2= 7700 - 10 Slot Chas 220Gbps/Slot FabricModule REMANUFACTURED N77-C7710-FAB-2-RF 11 $18,000 CALL

N77-C7710-FDK= Nexus 7700 10 Slot Chassis Front Door Kit REMANUFACTURED N77-C7710-FDK-RF 2 $2,000 CALL

N77-C7710= N7700 10SlotChassis,NoPowerSupplies,Fans incl REMANUFACTURED N77-C7710-RF 16 $30,000 CALL

N77-C7718-FAB-2= N7700-18SlotChasis 220Gbps/Slot Fabric Module REMANUFACTURED N77-C7718-FAB-2-RF 2 $27,000 CALL

N77-DC-3KW= Nexus 7700 - 3.0KW DC Power Supply Module REMANUFACTURED N77-DC-3KW-RF 10 $8,800 CALL

N77-F248XP-23E= Nexus7700F2Series4Port1/10Gb(SFP/SFP+)Enhancd REMANUFACTURED N77-F248XP-23E-RF 5 $50,600 CALL

N77-F312CK-26= Nexus 7700 F3-Series 12 Port 100GbE (CPAK) REMANUFACTURED N77-F312CK-26-RF 2 $90,000 CALL

N77-F324FQ-25= Nexus 7700 F3-Series 24 Port 40GbE (QSFP) REMANUFACTURED N77-F324FQ-25-RF 2 $55,000 CALL

N77-F348XP-23= Nexus 7700 F3-Series 48 Pt 1/10GbE (SFP/SFP+) REMANUFACTURED N77-F348XP-23-RF 18 $44,000 CALL

N77-HV-3.5KW= Nexus7700-3.5KW High Voltage PS Mod REMANUFACTURED N77-HV-3.5KW-RF 12 $3,675 CALL

N77-M312CQ-26L= Nexus 7700 M3-Series 12 Port 100GE REMANUFACTURED N77-M312CQ-26L-RF 0 $115,000 CALL

N77-M324FQ-25L= Nexus 7700 M3-Series 24 Port 40GE REMANUFACTURED N77-M324FQ-25L-RF 0 $75,000 CALL

N77-M348XP-23L= Nexus 7700 M3-Series 48 Port 10GE REMANUFACTURED N77-M348XP-23L-RF 0 $65,000 CALL

N77-SUP-BLANK= Nexus 7700 - Supervisor Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED N77-SUP-BLANK-RF 0 $125 CALL

N77-SUP2E= Nexus 7700 - Supervisor 2 Enhanced REMANUFACTURED N77-SUP2E-RF 4 $40,000 CALL

N77-USB-2GB= Nexus 7700-USBFlashMem-2GB(Expansion Flash) REMANUFACTURED N77-USB-2GB-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

N77-C7706-B23S2E-R Nexus7706Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E,3xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N77C7706B23S2ER-RF 0 $90,000 CALL

N77-C7706-B26S2E-R N7706Bun(Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N77C7706B26S2ER-RF 0 $110,000 CALL

N77-C7710-B23S2E-R Nexus7710Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E,3xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N77C7710B23S2ER-RF 0 $140,000 CALL

N77-C7710-B26S2E-R Nexus7710Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N77C7710B26S2ER-RF 0 $170,000 CALL

N77-MODULE-BLANK= Nexus 7700 - Module Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED N77MODULEBLANK-RF 12 $200 CALL

N7K-AC-3KW= Nexus 7000 3.0KW AC Power SupplyModCable Incl REMANUFACTURED N7K-AC-3KW-RF 4 $3,670 CALL

N7K-AC-6.0KW Nexus 7000 - 6.0KW AC Power Supply Module REMANUFACTURED N7K-AC-6.0KW-RF 14 $6,000 CALL

N7K-AC-7.5KW-US Nexus7000 -7.5KW AC P/S Module US(cable incl) REMANUFACTURED N7K-AC-7.5KW-US-RF 6 $7,500 CALL

N7K-AC-7.5KW-INT= Nexus7000-7.5KW AC PwrSupModule Intl (cab REMANUFACTURED N7K-AC-7.5KWINT-RF 15 $10,450 CALL

N7K-C7004-FAN= Nexus 7000 - 4 Slot Fan REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-FAN-RF 0 $3,000 CALL

N7K-C7004-FD-MB= Nexus 7004 Front Door Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-FD-MB-RF 1 $1,000 CALL

N7K-C7004= 4 Slot Chassis, No PS and Lic,Includes Fans REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-RF 8 $12,500 CALL

N7K-C7004-RMK= IncludesNexus7004FrontMount&CenterMountKits REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-RMK-RF 0 $405 CALL

N7K-C7004-S2 Nexus 7004 Bundle(Chassis,1xSUP2)No PwrSupply REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-S2-RF 0 $42,500 CALL

N7K-C7004-S2E-R N7004 Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E),No PWR Supplies REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-S2E-R-RF 0 $102,500 CALL

N7K-C7004-S2E Nexus7004 Bundle(Chassis,1xSUP2E)NoPwr Suppl REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7004-S2E-RF 0 $57,500 CALL

N7K-C7009-B2S2 Nexus 7009 Bundle (Chassis1xSUP2x5xFAB2)No PS REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-B2S2-RF 0 $82,500 CALL

N7K-C7009-B2S2E Nexus 7009 Bun(Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-B2S2E-RF 1 $100,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-B2S2-R Nexus 7009 Bun(Chassis,2xSUP2,5xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-B2S2R-RF 0 $115,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-BUN2 Nexus 7009Bun(Chasis,SUP1(5)FAB2(2)AC-6KW PSU REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-BUN2-RF 0 $72,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-BUN2-R Nexus7009 Bun(Chas,2SUP1,5-FAB2,2-AC-6KW PSU) REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-BUN2R-RF 1 $97,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Nexus 7000 -9 SlotChas 110Gbps/Slot FabricMod REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-FAB-2-RF 28 $15,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-FAN= Nexus 7000 - 9 Slot Fan REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-FAN-RF 3 $3,095 CALL

N7K-C7009-FD-MB= Nexus 7009 Front Door Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-FD-MB-RF 0 $2,500 CALL

N7K-C7009= 9 Slot Chassis, No Power Supply,Includes Fans REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009-RF 1 $25,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-B2S2E-R Nexus7009Bun(Chassis,2xSUP2E,5xFAB2)NoPwrSup REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009B2S2ER-RF 0 $155,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-BUN2-P2 Nexus 7009 Promo Bundle(Chassis,SUP2,(3)FAB2) REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009BUN2P2-RF 0 $60,000 CALL

N7K-C7009-CAB-TOP= Nexus 7009 FrontTopSection and CableMgmt- Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7009CABTOP-RF 6 $2,500 CALL

N7K-C7010-AFLT Nexus 7010 Air Filter REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-AFLT-RF 0 $750 CALL

N7K-C7010-B2S2 Nexus 7010 Bun(Chassis,1xSUP2,5xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-B2S2-RF 2 $110,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-B2S2E Nexus7010Bun(Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2)No PwrSup REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-B2S2E-RF 1 $125,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-B2S2-R Nexus 7010 Bun(Chassis,2xSUP2,5xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-B2S2R-RF 2 $140,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-BUN-R N7010 BundleChassis2 SUP1,3 FAB1,3 AC-6KW PSU REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-BUN-R-RF 0 $79,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-BUN Nexus7010 BundleChassisSUP1,3FAB1,2AC-6KW PSU REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-BUN-RF 2 $48,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-FAB-1 Nexus7000-10SlotChassis46Gbps/Slot Fabric Mod REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-FAB-1-RF 28 $6,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-FAB-2 Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot -110Gbps/Slot Fabric Mod REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-FAB-2-RF 6 $15,000 CALL

N7K-C7010-FAN-F= Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot Fabric Fan REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-FAN-F-RF 4 $2,080 CALL

N7K-C7010-FAN-S= Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot System Fan REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-FAN-S-RF 11 $4,170 CALL

N7K-C7010-FD-MB= Nexus 7010 Front Door Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-FD-MB-RF 5 $2,500 CALL

N7K-C7010 10 Slot Chassis, No PowerSupply,Fans Included REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010-RF 3 $25,000 CALL



N7K-C7010-F-BLANK= Nexus 7010 Fabric Module Blank REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7010FBLANK-RF 0 $200 CALL

N7K-C7018-FAB-1 Nexus 7000-18Slot Chassis-46GbpsSlotFabricMod REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7018-FAB-1-RF 21 $6,000 CALL

N7K-C7018-FAB-2 Nexus 7000 - 18 Slot -110Gbps/Slot Fabric Mod REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7018-FAB-2-RF 15 $22,500 CALL

N7K-C7018-FAN= Nexus 7000 - 18 Slot Fan REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7018-FAN-RF 15 $3,300 CALL

N7K-C7018 18 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, No Fans REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7018-RF 6 $37,500 CALL

N7K-C7018-CAB-TOP= N7018 Front Top Section and Cable Mgmt- Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-C7018CABTOP-RF 6 $2,500 CALL

N7K-DC-6.0KW Nexus 7000 6.0KW DC PwrSupplyMod(Cables Incl) REMANUFACTURED N7K-DC-6.0KW-RF 10 $16,000 CALL

N7K-DC-CAB= Nexus 7000 - DC 48V-48V Cable (Spare) REMANUFACTURED N7K-DC-CAB-RF 13 $1,210 CALL

N7K-DC-PIU= Nexus 7000 DC Power Interface Unit REMANUFACTURED N7K-DC-PIU-RF 0 $2,460 CALL

N7K-F132XP-15 N7K - 32 Port 1G/10G Ethernet Module,SFP/SFP+ REMANUFACTURED N7K-F132XP-15-RF 17 $35,000 CALL

N7K-F248XP-25 Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48Port 10GbE (req. SFP+) REMANUFACTURED N7K-F248XP-25-RF 35 $44,000 CALL

N7K-F248XP-25E Nexus7000F2-Series48Port 1/10G (SFP+)Enhanced REMANUFACTURED N7K-F248XP25E-RF 2 $50,600 CALL

N7K-F248XT-25E= Nexus7000 F2Series 48Port 1/10GBaseT RJ-45Enh REMANUFACTURED N7K-F248XT-25E-RF 2 $53,340 CALL

N7K-F306CK-25= Nexus 7000 F3-Series 6 Prt 100GbE (CPAK) REMANUFACTURED N7K-F306CK-25-RF 5 $70,000 CALL

N7K-F312FQ-25= Nexus 7000 F3-Series 12 Port 40GbE (QSFP) REMANUFACTURED N7K-F312FQ-25-RF 4 $45,000 CALL

N7K-F348XP-25= Nexus 7000 F3-Series 48 Port 10GbE (SFP+) REMANUFACTURED N7K-F348XP-25-RF 8 $45,000 CALL

N7K-M108X2-12L N7K - 8 Port 10GbE with XL option (req. X2) REMANUFACTURED N7K-M108X2-12L-RF 22 $50,600 CALL

N7K-M132XP-12L N7K - 32 Port 10GbE w/ XL Opt, 80G Fabric req REMANUFACTURED N7K-M132XP-12L-RF 17 $80,500 CALL

N7K-M148GS-11L N7K - 48 Port GE Module with XL Opt (req.SFP) REMANUFACTURED N7K-M148GS-11L-RF 36 $31,050 CALL

N7K-M148GT-11L Nexus 7000 - 48 pt 10/100/1000 Module+ XL opt REMANUFACTURED N7K-M148GT-11L-RF 19 $17,250 CALL

N7K-M202CF-22L= M2Series2Port 100GbE with XL Option(req. CFP) REMANUFACTURED N7K-M202CF-22L-RF 0 $75,390 CALL

N7K-M206FQ-23L= Nexus7000M2Series6pt40GbE w XLOption(reqQSFP) REMANUFACTURED N7K-M206FQ-23L-RF 7 $97,180 CALL

N7K-M224XP-23L Nexus 7000 M2-Series 24x10GE,XL Opt,req. SFP+ REMANUFACTURED N7K-M224XP-23L-RF 9 $92,000 CALL

N7K-M348XP-25L= Nexus 7000 M3-Series 48 Port 10GE REMANUFACTURED N7K-M348XP-25L-RF 0 $85,000 CALL

N7K-MODULE-BLANK= Nexus 7000 Module Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED N7K-MODULEBLANK-RF 12 $100 CALL

N7K-RMK= Nexus 7000 Rack Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-RMK-RF 0 $255 CALL

N7K-SUP-BLANK= Nexus 7000 Supervisor Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED N7K-SUP-BLANK-RF 7 $100 CALL

N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG Nexus 7000 Supervisor 1 8GB MemoryUpgrade Kit REMANUFACTURED N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG-RF 15 $4,000 CALL

N7K-SUP1 Nexus7000Supervisor Incl External 8GBLogFlash REMANUFACTURED N7K-SUP1-RF 60 $25,000 CALL

N7K-SUP2= Nexus 7000 - Sup 2, Incl External 8GBUSBFlash REMANUFACTURED N7K-SUP2-RF 6 $31,570 CALL

N7K-SUP2E Nexus 7000 - SuP 2 Enh, Includes 8GB USBFlash REMANUFACTURED N7K-SUP2E-RF 3 $45,000 CALL

N7K-USB-2GB= Nexus7K USBFlashMemory- 2GB (Expansion Flash) REMANUFACTURED N7K-USB-2GB-RF 1 $1,200 CALL

N7K-USB-8GB= Nexus 7K USB Flash Memory - 8GB (Log Flash) REMANUFACTURED N7K-USB-8GB-RF 5 $1,400 CALL

N7K-C7009-BUN2-P2E Nexus 7009 PromoBundle(Chassis,SUP2E,(3)FAB2) REMANUFACTURED N7KC7009BUN2P2E-RF 0 $78,750 CALL

N9K-C92160YC-X Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G REMANUFACTURED N9K-C92160YC-X-RF 3 $21,350 CALL

N9K-C9236C Nexus 9K Fixed with 36p 100G QSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9236C-RF 7 $40,250 CALL

N9K-C9300-FAN2= Nexus 9300 Fan 2, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9300-FAN2-RF 5 $275 CALL

N9K-C9300-FAN2-B= Nexus 9K Fan 2, Port-side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9300-FAN2B-RF 5 $265 CALL

N9K-C9300-FAN3= Nexus 9300 Fan 3, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9300-FAN3-RF 0 $275 CALL

N9K-C93108TC-EX Nexus9300w/48p10GBASE-Tand6p100GQSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-C93108TC-EX-RF 0 $24,260 CALL

N9K-C93108TC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G-T,6p100GQSFPMACsecUPREMANUFACTURED N9K-C93108TC-FX-RF 0 $27,500 CALL

N9K-C93120TX= Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-C93120TX-RF 9 $24,375 CALL

N9K-C93128TX= Nexus9300 96p1/10G-T&additionUplinkModule req REMANUFACTURED N9K-C93128TX-RF 0 $25,445 CALL

N9K-C93180LC-EX Nexus 9300 Series,Upto 32p 40/50GOR18p100G REMANUFACTURED N9K-C93180LC-EX-RF 3 $32,500 CALL

N9K-C93180YC-EX N9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-C93180YC-EX-RF 0 $24,275 CALL

N9K-C93180YC-FX= Nexus9300w/ 48p10/25G SFP+6p100G QSFP MACsecUPREMANUFACTURED N9K-C93180YC-FX-RF 1 $27,710 CALL

N9K-C9332PQ= Nexus 9K, 32p 40G QSFP+,No Acc kit, PS & fan REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9332PQ-RF 12 $29,800 CALL

N9K-C9336PQ= N9K ACI Spine36p 40G QSFP+No Acc kit,PS& fans REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9336PQ-RF 5 $39,030 CALL

N9K-C9364C Nexus 9K ACI & NX-OS Spine, 64p40/100G QSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9364C-RF 0 $51,685 CALL

N9K-C9372PX-E= Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9372PX-E-RF 0 $29,555 CALL

N9K-C9372PX= Nexus 9K, 48p10G SFP+&6p40G QSFP+noPS & fans REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9372PX-RF 0 $29,555 CALL

N9K-C9372TX-E Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9372TX-E-RF 0 $32,200 CALL

N9K-C9372TX= Nexus9K,48p1/10G-T &6p 40G QSFP+,no PS & fans REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9372TX-RF 13 $29,555 CALL

N9K-C9396PX= Nexus 9300 48p 1/10G SFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9396PX-RF 28 $29,354 CALL

N9K-C9396TX= N9K,48p1/10G-T(No Uplink Mod,Acc kit,PS&fan) REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9396TX-RF 3 $20,728 CALL

N9K-C9504-B2= N9504ChassisBun w 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC, 6 FM, 3 FT REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9504-B2-RF 2 $65,000 CALL

N9K-C9504-B3 Chassis Bundle w/1 Sup,3 PS, 2 SC, 4 FM, 3 FT REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9504-B3-RF 0 $56,730 CALL

N9K-C9504-FAN= FanTray for Nexus9504 chassis,Portside Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9504-FAN-RF 12 $1,650 CALL

N9K-C9504-FM= Fabric Module for Nexus 9504 chassis REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9504-FM-RF 8 $10,570 CALL

N9K-C9508-B2= N9508ChassisBun with 1Sup,3PS,2SC, 6 FM, 3 FT REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9508-B2-RF 1 $100,000 CALL

N9K-C9508-B3 Nexus 9508 Chas Bun w/ 1Sup,3 PS,2SC,4FM,3FT REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9508-B3-RF 0 $82,650 CALL

N9K-C9508-FAN= Fan Tray for Nexus9508 chassis,Prtside Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9508-FAN-RF 24 $1,895 CALL

N9K-C9508-FM= Fabric Module for Nexus 9508 chassis REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9508-FM-RF 8 $16,590 CALL

N9K-C9508= Nexus 9508 Chassis w/8 linecard slots REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9508-RF 3 $21,307 CALL

N9K-C9516-B2= N9516ChassisBun with 1Sup,3 PS,2 SC,6 FM,3 FT REMANUFACTURED N9K-C9516-B2-RF 0 $170,000 CALL

N9K-M12PQ= ACI Uplink Module for Nexus 9300 12p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-M12PQ-RF 9 $9,200 CALL

N9K-M4PC-CFP2= Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 4p 100G CFP2 REMANUFACTURED N9K-M4PC-CFP2-RF 0 $8,800 CALL

N9K-M6PQ-E= ACI capable Uplink Mod for N9300,6p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-M6PQ-E-RF 0 $2,300 CALL

N9K-M6PQ= ACI Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-M6PQ-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

N9K-PAC-1200W-B= Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED N9K-PAC-1200W-B-RF 7 $1,620 CALL

N9K-PAC-1200W= Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS,Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-PAC-1200W-RF 7 $1,630 CALL

N9K-PAC-3000W-B= Nexus 9500 3000W AC PS, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-PAC-3000W-B-RF 18 $3,210 CALL

N9K-PAC-650W-B= Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED N9K-PAC-650W-B-RF 0 $870 CALL

N9K-PAC-650W= Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-PAC-650W-RF 30 $870 CALL



N9K-PDC-3000W-B= Nexus 9500 3000W -48V DC PS, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED N9K-PDC-3000W-B-RF 9 $5,500 CALL

N9K-PUV-1200W= Nexus93001200W200277AC240-380DC,DualairflwPSU REMANUFACTURED N9K-PUV-1200W-RF 4 $1,705 CALL

N9K-SC-A= System Controller for Nexus 9500 REMANUFACTURED N9K-SC-A-RF 4 $2,200 CALL

N9K-X9408PC-CFP2= Nexus 9500 linecard, 8x100G CFP2 REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9408PCCFP2-RF 4 $35,000 CALL

N9K-X9432PQ= Nexus 9500 linecard, 32p QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9432PQ-RF 7 $36,421 CALL

N9K-X9464PX= Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G SFP+ & 4p QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9464PX-RF 9 $23,406 CALL

N9K-X9464TX= Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G-T & 4p QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9464TX-RF 7 $15,000 CALL

N9K-X9464TX2= Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G-T & 4p QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9464TX2-RF 0 $23,619 CALL

N9K-X9536PQ= Nexus9500linecard,VxLAN Routing, 36p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9536PQ-RF 0 $46,000 CALL

N9K-X9564PX= N9500linecardVxLANRouting,48p1/10GSFP+4pQSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9564PX-RF 6 $51,750 CALL

N9K-X9564TX= N9500Linecard,VxLANRouting,48p1/10G- &4pQSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9564TX-RF 16 $25,875 CALL

N9K-X9636C-R= Nexus 9500R Buffer Linecard, 36p 100G QSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9636C-R-RF 0 $75,000 CALL

N9K-X9636PQ= Nexus9500linecrd36p40G QSFPaggregationlinecrd REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9636PQ-RF 2 $51,750 CALL

N9K-X97160YC-EX= Nexus9500NXOSlinecard,48p10G/25Gw/4p100GQSFP28REMANUFACTURED N9K-X97160YC-EX-RF 2 $21,455 CALL

N9K-X9732C-EX= Nexus9500Agg & ACISpinelinecard,32p100GQSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9732C-EX-RF 6 $59,703 CALL

N9K-X9732C-EXM= Nexus 9500 MACSec linecard, 32p 100G QSFP28 REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9732C-EXM-RF 0 $59,565 CALL

N9K-X9736C-FX= Nexus9500NXOSAgg,ACISpineMACSEC36p100G QSFP28 REMANFACTURED N9K-X9736C-FX-RF 0 $59,274 CALL

N9K-X9736PQ= Nexus 9500 ACI Spine linecard, 36p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9736PQ-RF 1 $34,500 CALL

N9K-X9788TC-FX= Nexus 9500 NXOS Agg, 48p 10GT and 4p 100G REMANUFACTURED N9K-X9788TC-FX-RF 2 $21,246 CALL

NACMGR-M-STD-K9 Cisco NAC Standard Manager for 20 servers REMANUFACTURED NACMGR-M-STD-K9-RF 0 $6,590 CALL

NAM2304-RJ45-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2304 Appliance, 4x1 GbE, RJ45 REMANUFACTURED NAM2304-RJ45-K9-RF 0 $35,995 CALL

NAM2304-SFP-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2304 Appliance, 4x1GbE, SFP REMANUFACTURED NAM2304-SFP-K9-RF 0 $35,995 CALL

NAM2320-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2320 Appliance, 2x10GbE REMANUFACTURED NAM2320-K9-RF 0 $71,995 CALL

NAM2420-K9= Cisco Prime NAM 2420 Appliance, 2x10GbE REMANUFACTURED NAM2420-K9-RF 0 $79,500 CALL

NC55-24X100G-SB= NCS 5500 24x100G Scale Base REMANUFACTURED NC55-24X100G-SB-RF 0 $396,000 CALL

NC55-2KW-DCFW= NCS 5500DC2KW PS Port-S Intake /Front-to-back REMANUFACTURED NC55-2KW-DCFW-RF 3 $2,300 CALL

NC55-5500-RMK-E= NCS5500 19inWide-36to42inDep4PstRckMontngKitREMANUFACTURED NC55-5500-RMK-E-RF 0 $865 CALL

NC55-PWR-3KW-AC= NCS 5500 AC 3KW Power Supply REMANUFACTURED NC55-PWR-3KW-AC-RF 2 $3,000 CALL

NC55-PWR-3KW-DC= NCS 5500 DC 3KW Power Supply REMANUFACTURED NC55-PWR-3KW-DC-RF 0 $3,000 CALL

NC55-RP= NCS 5500 Route Processor REMANUFACTURED NC55-RP-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

NC5K-PDC-930W-FR= Cisco NCS 5000PowerDC930WFronttoBackAirflow REMANUFACTURED NC5K-PDC-930WFR-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

NC6-60X10GE-L-S= NCS 6000 60x10G LSR SFP+ REMANUFACTURED NC6-60X10GE-L-S-RF 0 $612,000 CALL

NC6-60X10GE-M-S= NCS 6000 60x10G Multi-Service SFP+ REMANUFACTURED NC6-60X10GE-M-S-RF 0 $918,000 CALL

NC6-FANTRAY= NCS 6008 Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED NC6-FANTRAY-RF 0 $32,000 CALL

NC6-FC= NCS 6008 Fabric Card Spare REMANUFACTURED NC6-FC-RF 4 $75,000 CALL

NC6-LC-BLANK= NCS 6008 Chassis Linecard Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED NC6-LC-BLANK-RF 1 $800 CALL

NC6-RP= NCS 6008 Route Processor REMANUFACTURED NC6-RP-RF 0 $90,000 CALL

NCS-1RU-ACC-KIT= NCS 5500 Accessory Kit for 1RU Chassis REMANUFACTURED NCS-1RU-ACC-KIT-RF 1 $260 CALL

NCS-5001= Cisco NCS 5001 Series Router REMANUFACTURED NCS-5001-RF 0 $40,000 CALL

NCS-5002 Cisco NCS 5002 Series Router REMANUFACTURED NCS-5002-RF 0 $62,140 CALL

NCS-5011 Cisco NCS 5011 Routing System REMANUFACTURED NCS-5011-RF 0 $115,325 CALL

NCS-6008-SYS-S NCS 6008 System (2RPs, 6FCs, FANs and Power) REMANUFACTURED NCS-6008-SYS-S-RF 0 $535,500 CALL

NCS-PP-100X10-LR= NCS 100x10GE Patch Panel Long Reach REMANUFACTURED NCS-PP-100X10LR-RF 0 $50,000 CALL

NCS2002-AC= NCS 2002 AC PS with Backup Memory REMANUFACTURED NCS2002-AC-RF 1 $200 CALL

NCS2002-DC= NCS 2002 ANSI DC Power Filter REMANUFACTURED NCS2002-DC-RF 0 $125 CALL

NCS2002-FTA= NCS 2002 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED NCS2002-FTA-RF 0 $175 CALL

NCS2002-SA= NCS 2002 Shelf Assembly REMANUFACTURED NCS2002-SA-RF 0 $700 CALL

NCS2006-AC= NCS 2006 1,500W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-AC-RF 0 $275 CALL

NCS2006-CAB-DEFL= NCS2006/M6FrntBckairdefl19,21,23cabinets,23rckREMANUFACTURED NCS2006-CABDEFL-RF 2 $300 CALL

NCS2006-DC20= NCS 2006 20A DC Power Filter REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-DC20-RF 0 $125 CALL

NCS2006-DC40= NCS 2006 40A DC Power Filter REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-DC40-RF 6 $138 CALL

NCS2006-ECU= NCS 2006 External Connections Unit REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-ECU-RF 5 $150 CALL

NCS2006-ECU-S= NCS2006 Externl ConnectnsUnit-w/2xUSB3.0Ports REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-ECU-S-RF 15 $200 CALL

NCS2006-FTA= NCS 2006 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-FTA-RF 27 $200 CALL

NCS2006-LCD= NCS 2006 LCD Display with Backup Memory REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-LCD-RF 19 $80 CALL

NCS2006-SA= NCS 2006 Shelf Assembly REMANUFACTURED NCS2006-SA-RF 6 $800 CALL

NCS2015-ECU= NCS 2015 External Connections Unit REMANUFACTURED NCS2015-ECU-RF 3 $200 CALL

NCS2015-FTA= NCS 2015 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED NCS2015-FTA-RF 0 $750 CALL

NCS2015-SA-AC= NCS 2015 Shelf Assembly -AC Power REMANUFACTURED NCS2015-SA-AC-RF 2 $2,400 CALL

NCS2015-SA-DC= NCS 2015 Shelf Assembly - DC Power REMANUFACTURED NCS2015-SA-DC-RF 2 $2,400 CALL

NCS2K-100G-CK-C= 100GCPAKMulti-RateLineCard-CP-DQPSK-C-Band REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-100G-CK-C-RF 4 $268,000 CALL

NCS2K-100ME-CKC= 100GCPAK MultiRateLineCardCPDQPSKMetroC-Band REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-100ME-CKC-RF 1 $246,000 CALL

NCS2K-16-WXC-FS= 16ptWavelengthXConnect, Mux/DemuxFlexSpectrum REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-16-WXC-FS-RF 4 $0 CALL

NCS2K-16-AD-CCOFS= 16-prt4-to12-degre-ContentionlessAdd/DropUnit REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-16ADCCOFS-RF 0 $114,400 CALL

NCS2K-20-SMRFS= 20prt SinglMod ROADMSwitchableGainFlexSpectrm REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-20-SMRFS-RF 10 $190,000 CALL

NCS2K-20-SMRFS-L= 20port SinglMod ROADM SwitchableGainFSLicensd REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-20-SMRFSL-RF 0 $103,000 CALL

NCS2K-200G-CK-C= 50G/100G/200GCPAK MultiRteLineCD-SD FEC-C-Bnd REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-200G-CK-C-RF 0 $302,000 CALL

NCS2K-200G-CK-LIC= 200G - CPAK MR Line Card - C-Band - Licensed REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-200GCKLIC-RF 2 $155,000 CALL

NCS2K-20-SMRFS-CV= 20-portSMR-SW.GainFlexSpectrum-Conn.Verif. REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-20SMRFSCV-RF 0 $247,000 CALL

NCS2K-9-SMR17FS= 9port Singl Mod ROADM 0-17dBGain FlexSpectrum REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-9-SMR17FS-RF 4 $110,000 CALL

NCS2K-9-SMR17FS-L= 9port Single Mod ROADM 0-17dB GainFS Licensed REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-9SMR17FSL-RF 1 $69,000 CALL

NCS2K-9-SMR34FS-L= 9-prtSinglModlROADM-20-34dBGain-FS-Licnsd REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-9SMR34FSL-RF 0 $69,000 CALL

NCS2K-EDRA1-26C= 21dBm ErbiumDoped RamanAmplifr26dB SpanC-Band REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-EDRA1-26C-RF 11 $77,000 CALL

NCS2K-EDRA1-35C= 21dBm ErbiumDopedRamanAmplifr 35dB Span CBand REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-EDRA1-35C-RF 6 $77,000 CALL



NCS2K-EDRA2-26C= 21dBm ErbiumDopedRamanAmpl+Bst 26dBSpan-CBand REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-EDRA2-26C-RF 4 $80,000 CALL

NCS2K-EDRA2-35C= 21dBmErbiumDopedRamanAmpl+Bst 35dBSpan-C-Band REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-EDRA2-35C-RF 6 $80,000 CALL

NCS2K-LC-LBK= LC Loopback - Male connectors REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-LC-LBK-RF 6 $299 CALL

NCS2K-MF-1RU= Mechanical Frame - 4 slots - 1 RU REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-1RU-RF 7 $220 CALL

NCS2K-MF-1SL-CVR= CoverfortheMechanicalFramew/USBcabholder1slot REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-1SLCVR-RF 12 $250 CALL

NCS2K-MF-2LC-ADP= Double LC-LC Adapter MF Unit REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-2LCADP-RF 9 $6,000 CALL

NCS2K-MF-2SL-CVR= Cover for theMechFramew/USBcab holder-2slot REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-2SLCVR-RF 7 $250 CALL

NCS2K-MF-6RU= MechFrameforPassiveUnits-14slotsw/USBHub-6RU REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-6RU-RF 0 $1,900 CALL

NCS2K-MF-COVER= 1 RU Cover for the Mechanical Frame REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-COVER-RF 6 $3,000 CALL

NCS2K-MF-DEG-5= Mesh Interconnection MF Unit -Up to 5 Degrees REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-DEG-5-RF 10 $8,000 CALL

NCS2K-MF-DEG-5-CV= 5DegreesMeshInterconnect-w/ConnctnVerficatn REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-DEG5CV-RF 0 $10,890 CALL

NCS2K-MF-MPO-8LC= MPOto8xLCFan-OutMFUnitW/ IntegratedMonitoring REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-MPO8LC-RF 6 $6,600 CALL

NCS2K-MF-UPG-4= MeshInterconnection MFUnit Upgrade 4 Degrees REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF-UPG-4-RF 9 $8,000 CALL

NCS2K-MF10-6RU= MechniclFrameforPassiveUnits10sltsw/USBHub6RU REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF10-6RU-RF 0 $1,900 CALL

NCS2K-MF-4X4-COFS= 4Deg & 4Prts Add/Drop MF UnitCO&Flex Spectrum REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF4X4COFS-RF 7 $8,800 CALL

NCS2K-MF-8X10G-FO= 2x4x10G QSFP+ to 10G Fan Out REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MF8X10GFO-RF 0 $6,000 CALL

NCS2K-MF-M16LC-CV= MPO-16xLC FanOut w/Connection Verification REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MFM16LCCV-RF 4 $10,890 CALL

NCS2K-MF-MPO-16LC= MPO16to16xLC FanOutMF Unit W/Intgrtd Mnitrng REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MFMPO16LC-RF 5 $6,600 CALL

NCS2K-MPO-LBK= 8-fiber MPO Loopback - Male connector REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MPO-LBK-RF 7 $439 CALL

NCS2K-MPO16-LBK= 16-fiber MPO Loopback - Male connector REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MPO16-LBK-RF 0 $399 CALL

NCS2K-MR-MXP-LIC= 10/40/100GMR MuxponderLicensableforEncryption REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-MR-MXPLIC-RF 0 $33,000 CALL

NCS2K-TNCS-K9= TransportNodeControllrforNCS2002,2006&2015chasREMANUFACTURED NCS2K-TNCS-K9-RF 2 $6,500 CALL

NCS2K-TNCS-O-K9= NCS2000TransportNodeController w/2x OTDR/OSC REMANUFACTURED NCS2K-TNCS-O-K9-RF 12 $37,000 CALL

NCS2K-PPMESH8-5AD= 2RU8 Deg Mesh PatchPanel5Add/Drp Prt+Monitrng REMANUFACTURED NCS2KPPMESH85AD-RF 4 $18,700 CALL

NCS4009-DOOR= NCS 4009 Door REMANUFACTURED NCS4009-DOOR-RF 0 $1,250 CALL

NCS4009-FC-S= NCS4009AgnosticCrossconnect - Single-chassis REMANUFACTURED NCS4009-FC-S-RF 0 $0 CALL

NCS4009-SA-DC= NCS 4009 shelf assembly - DC Power REMANUFACTURED NCS4009-SA-DC-RF 0 $42,500 CALL

NCS4016-FC-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect -Multichassis REMANUFACTURED NCS4016-FC-M-RF 2 $45,000 CALL

NCS4200-1H-PK= NCS 4200 1x 100GE Packet Line Card - CPAK REMANUFACTURED NCS4200-1H-PK-RF 0 $16,820 CALL

NCS4200-8T-PS= NCS 4200 8x 10GE Line Card - SFP+ REMANUFACTURED NCS4200-8T-PS-RF 0 $16,830 CALL

NCS4200-48T1E1-CE= NCS4200 48xT1/E1CEMLineCardRequiresPatchPanel REMANUFACTURED NCS420048T1E1CE-RF 0 $19,800 CALL

NCS4202-SA= NCS4202ShelfAssembly-4x10GE+12xGE/FE+1 IM(1RU)REMANUFACTURED NCS4202-SA-RF 0 $12,000 CALL

NCS4K-20T-O-S= NCS 4000 20x10G OTN Card - SFP+ REMANUFACTURED NCS4K-20T-O-S-RF 4 $0 CALL

NCS4K-2H-O-K= NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK -OTN Line Card-CPAK REMANUFACTURED NCS4K-2H-O-K-RF 0 $0 CALL

NCS4K-AC-PSU= NCS 4000 AC Power System Unit-3000 W REMANUFACTURED NCS4K-AC-PSU-RF 4 $1,750 CALL

NCS4K-BLANK= NCS 4000 Blank Filler REMANUFACTURED NCS4K-BLANK-RF 1 $500 CALL

NCS4K-DC-PEM= NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray REMANUFACTURED NCS4K-DC-PEM-RF 11 $4,000 CALL

NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1= NCS4000DCPWRSystemUnit-1750W-Balanced A and B REMANUFACTURED NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1-RF 5 $1,750 CALL

NGA3240-K9 NetFlow Generation Appliance Generation2 REMANUFACTURED NGA3240-K9-RF 0 $39,995 CALL

NIM-16A= 16 Chnl AsyncserialinterfaceforISR4000serrtr REMANUFACTURED NIM-16A-RF 0 $2,900 CALL

NIM-1CE1T1-PRI= 1prt MultiflxTrunkVoice/ChanlizedDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-1CE1T1-PRI-RF 5 $2,505 CALL

NIM-1GE-CU-SFP= 1-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP REMANUFACTURED NIM-1GE-CU-SFP-RF 32 $1,215 CALL

NIM-1MFT-T1/E1= 1ptMultflexTrunkVoice/ClearChannlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-1MFT-T1/E1-RF 7 $1,505 CALL

NIM-1T= 1-Port Serial WAN Interface card REMANUFACTURED NIM-1T-RF 22 $495 CALL

NIM-24A= 24ChnlAsyncsriealintrfcefrISR4000seriesrouter REMANUFACTURED NIM-24A-RF 0 $4,345 CALL

NIM-2BRI-NT/TE= 2-port Network Interface Module-BRI (NT&TE) REMANUFACTURED NIM-2BRI-NT/TE-RF 2 $1,625 CALL

NIM-2CE1T1-PRI= 2prt MultiflxTrunkVoice/ChanelizdDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-2CE1T1-PRI-RF 0 $4,165 CALL

NIM-2FXO= 2-port N/w Interface Module - FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED NIM-2FXO-RF 10 $620 CALL

NIM-2FXS= 2PtNetworkInterfaceModule- FXS, FXS-E and DID REMANUFACTURED NIM-2FXS-RF 0 $575 CALL

NIM-2FXS/4FXO= 2Prt FXS/FXS-E/DID & 4Prt Ntwrk Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-2FXS/4FXO-RF 8 $1,610 CALL

NIM-2FXS/4FXOP= 2PortFXS/FXS-E/DID4-PortFXONetworkInterfaceModREMANUFACTURED NIM-2FXS/4FXOP-RF 0 $1,710 CALL

NIM-2FXSP= 2-PortNetworkInterfaceModule-FXS,FXS-EandDID REMANUFACTURED NIM-2FXSP-RF 9 $620 CALL

NIM-2GE-CU-SFP= 2-prt GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP REMANUFACTURED NIM-2GE-CU-SFP-RF 0 $2,155 CALL

NIM-2MFT-T1/E1= 2P MultiflexTrunkVoice/ClearChanlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-2MFT-T1/E1-RF 263 $2,305 CALL

NIM-2T= 2-Port Serial WAN Interface card REMANUFACTURED NIM-2T-RF 7 $860 CALL

NIM-4BRI-NT/TE= 4-port Network Interface Mod-BRI(NT and TE) REMANUFACTURED NIM-4BRI-NT/TE-RF 2 $3,250 CALL

NIM-4E/M= 4-Port Network Interface Module-Ear and Mouth REMANUFACTURED NIM-4E/M-RF 1 $1,460 CALL

NIM-4FXO= 4port NetworkInterfaceModule- FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED NIM-4FXO-RF 7 $1,220 CALL

NIM-4FXS= 4-Port Network Interface Mod-FXS, FXS-E & DID REMANUFACTURED NIM-4FXS-RF 4 $1,150 CALL

NIM-4FXSP= 4-PortNetworkInterfaceModule-FXS,FXS-E&DID REMANUFACTURED NIM-4FXSP-RF 3 $1,235 CALL

NIM-4G-LTE-GA= 4GLTENIMforGlobal(Eurpe,Austrlia&NewZealand) REMANUFACTURED NIM-4G-LTE-GA-RF 2 $1,588 CALL

NIM-4G-LTE-LA= 4G LTE NIM for LATAM and APAC REMANUFACTURED NIM-4G-LTE-LA-RF 10 $1,641 CALL

NIM-4G-LTE-NA= 4G LTE NIM for North America AT&T and Canada REMANUFACTURED NIM-4G-LTE-NA-RF 25 $1,594 CALL

NIM-4G-LTE-ST= 4G LTE NIM for Sprint REMANUFACTURED NIM-4G-LTE-ST-RF 3 $1,588 CALL

NIM-4MFT-T1/E1= 4ptMultflexTrunkVoice/ClearChannlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-4MFT-T1/E1-RF 107 $4,585 CALL

NIM-4T= 4-Port Serial WAN Interface card REMANUFACTURED NIM-4T-RF 7 $3,420 CALL

NIM-8CE1T1-PRI= 8prtMultiflexTrunkVoice/ChanelzedDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-8CE1T1-PRI-RF 1 $12,035 CALL

NIM-8MFT-T1/E1= 8ptMultflexTrunkVoice/ClearChannlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-8MFT-T1/E1-RF 6 $9,200 CALL

NIM-BLANK= Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR4400 REMANUFACTURED NIM-BLANK-RF 4 $115 CALL

NIM-ES2-4= 4port Layer 2GE SW Network Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-ES2-4-RF 0 $670 CALL

NIM-ES2-8-P= 8prtPOE/POE+Layer2GE Sw N/w Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED NIM-ES2-8-P-RF 1 $1,155 CALL

NIM-ES2-8= 8-port Layer 2 GE SW Network Interface Module REMANUFACTURED NIM-ES2-8-RF 0 $1,025 CALL

NIM-LTEA-EA= CAT6LTEAdvancedNIMforEuropeandNorthAmerica REMANUFACTURED NIM-LTEA-EA-RF 0 $1,635 CALL

NIM-SSD= NIM Carrier Card for SSD Drives REMANUFACTURED NIM-SSD-RF 1 $588 CALL



NIM-VA-B= Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ NIM Annex B REMANUFACTURED NIM-VA-B-RF 0 $860 CALL

NIM-VAB-A= Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ NIM Annex A REMANUFACTURED NIM-VAB-A-RF 0 $850 CALL

NIM-VAB-M= Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ NIM Annex M REMANUFACTURED NIM-VAB-M-RF 6 $860 CALL

NM-16ESW-1GIG-C= 16port10/100 EtherSW NM w/1GE(1000BaseT)port REMANUFACTURED NM-16ESW-1GIG-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

NM-16ESW-C= 16 port 10/100 EtherSwitch NM REMANUFACTURED NM-16ESW-C-RF 6 $0 CALL

NM-1A-OC3-POM ATM OC3 module w/ single POM (SFP) slot REMANUFACTURED NM-1A-OC3-POM-RF 7 $10,900 CALL

NM-1A-T3/E3 1-Port T3/E3 ATM network Module REMANUFACTURED NM-1A-T3/E3-RF 5 $7,100 CALL

NM-1T3/E3 1pt T3/E3 Network Module REMANUFACTURED NM-1T3/E3-RF 18 $9,350 CALL

NM-8CE1T1-PRI 8port channelized T1/E1 & PRI network module REMANUFACTURED NM-8CE1T1-PRI-RF 1 $11,600 CALL

NM-BLANK-PANEL Blank Network Module Panel REMANUFACTURED NM-BLANK-PANEL-RF 7 $0 CALL

NM-HD-1V 1 slot IP CommunicationsVoice/Fax Network Mod REMANUFACTURED NM-HD-1V-RF 18 $660 CALL

NM-HD-2V 2 slot IP CommunicationsVoice/Fax Network Mod REMANUFACTURED NM-HD-2V-RF 11 $1,100 CALL

NM-HD-2VE 2 slot IP Comm. EnhancedVoice/Fax Network Mod REMANUFACTURED NM-HD-2VE-RF 2 $2,640 CALL

NM-HDV2-1T1/E1 IP Comm HighDensity DigitalVoice NM w/1 T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED NM-HDV2-1T1/E1-RF 7 $2,740 CALL

NM-HDV2-2T1/E1 IP Comm HighDensity DigitalVoice NM w/2 T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED NM-HDV2-2T1/E1-RF 12 $3,500 CALL

NM-HDV2 IP Comm.HighDensityDigital Voice Network Mod. REMANUFACTURED NM-HDV2-RF 5 $1,640 CALL

NXA-ACC-KIT-BAV= Nexus Airflow Vent REMANUFACTURED NXA-ACC-KIT-BAV-RF 2 $150 CALL

NXA-AIRFLOW-SLV= Nexus Airflow Extension Sleeve REMANUFACTURED NXA-AIRFLOW-SLV-RF 160 $150 CALL

NXA-AIRFLOW-SLV-E= Nexus Airflow Extension Sleeve for 23xx FEX REMANUFACTURED NXA-AIRFLOWSLVE-RF 3 $150 CALL

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B= Nex2K/3K/9KSingleFan,port side intake airflow REMANUFACTURED NXA-FAN-30CFM-B-RF 0 $160 CALL

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F= Nexus2K/3K/9KSingleFan,prtside exhaust airflw REMANUFACTURED NXA-FAN-30CFM-F-RF 0 $160 CALL

NXA-PAC-1100W-B= Nexus1100WPlatinmPS,RevAirflw(PortSideInlet) REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-1100W-B-RF 21 $1,620 CALL

NXA-PAC-1100W= Nexus 1100W PlatinuPS,FwdAirflowportSideOut REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-1100W-RF 6 $1,595 CALL

NXA-PAC-1200W-PE= Nexus NEBs AC 1200W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-1200WPE-RF 0 $1,065 CALL

NXA-PAC-500W-B= Nexussw 500W AC PSU,ReversedAF(prtsideintake) REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-500W-B-RF 1 $635 CALL

NXA-PAC-500W-PE= Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-500W-PE-RF 2 $550 CALL

NXA-PAC-500W-PI= Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU -  Port Side Intake REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-500W-PI-RF 1 $550 CALL

NXA-PAC-500W= Nexus sw500W ACPSU,ForwardAF(portSideExhaust) REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-500W-RF 4 $630 CALL

NXA-PAC-650W-PE= Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU-Port Side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-650W-PE-RF 6 $550 CALL

NXA-PAC-650W-PI= Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Intake REMANUFACTURED NXA-PAC-650W-PI-RF 34 $550 CALL

NXA-PDC-500W-B= Nexus sw500W DCPSU,ReversedAF(portSideIntake) REMANUFACTURED NXA-PDC-500W-B-RF 15 $1,200 CALL

NXA-PHV-1100W-B= NexusPlatinum HV-AC-DCPS,PrtsideIntakeairflow REMANUFACTURED NXA-PHV-1100W-B-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

ONS-CC-100G-LR4= Multi Rate CFP - LR4 - Commercial temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-CC-100G-LR4-RF 0 $69,500 CALL

ONS-CC-100GE-LR4= 100GE Single Rate CFP - LR4 - Commercial temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-CC-100GELR4-RF 3 $56,000 CALL

ONS-CC-40G-LR4= 40G Multirate CFP- LR4 - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-CC-40G-LR4-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-CCC-100G-20= CXP-CFP MPO cable, 20m long REMANUFACTURED ONS-CCC-100G-20-RF 3 $770 CALL

ONS-CCC-100G-5= CXP-CFP MPO cable, 5m long REMANUFACTURED ONS-CCC-100G-5-RF 0 $770 CALL

ONS-CFP2-WDM= 100G QPSK / 200G 16-QAM - WDM CFP2 Pluggable REMANUFACTURED ONS-CFP2-WDM-RF 0 $134,000 CALL

ONS-CXP-100G-SR10= CXP - 100GBASE-SR - Commercial temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-CXP100GSR10-RF 20 $10,000 CALL

ONS-GC-GE-LX GBIC- 1000Base-LX, SC, SM REMANUFACTURED ONS-GC-GE-LX-RF 23 $0 CALL

ONS-GC-GE-SX GBIC- 1000Base-SX, SC, MM REMANUFACTURED ONS-GC-GE-SX-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-GC-GE-ZX GBIC- 1000Base-ZX, SM REMANUFACTURED ONS-GC-GE-ZX-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-QSFP-4X10-MLR= 4x10Gbps Multi-rate QSFP+, LR REMANUFACTURED ONS-QSFP4X10MLR-RF 6 $6,600 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-31.1= 10G MR, SFP+   1531.12, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-311-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-32.6= 10G MR, SFP+ 1532.68, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-326-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-42.9= 10G MR,SFP+ 1542.94,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-429-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-46.9= 10G MR, SFP+   1546.92, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-469-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-47.7= 10G MR, SFP+ 1547.72, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-477-RF 6 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-54.1= 10G MR, SFP+   1554.13, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-541-RF 4 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-55.7= 10G MR, SFP+   1555.75, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-557-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-56.5= 10G MR, SFP+   1556.55, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-565-RF 7 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-57.3= 10G MR, SFP+   1557.36, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-573-RF 9 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-58.9= 10G MR, SFP+   1558.98, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-589-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-C= SFP+-10G MR,FullCB&TuneableDWDM SFP+,50Ghz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-C-RF 0 $20,500 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-CU1= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-CU1-RF 16 $150 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-CU3= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-CU3-RF 6 $210 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-CU5= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-CU5-RF 6 $260 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-CU7= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 7 Meter REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-CU7-RF 11 $360 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-ER= SFP+ ER - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-ER-RF 6 $10,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-LR SFP+ LR - Commercial Temp - REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-LR-RF 289 $3,995 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-SR= SFP+ SR - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-SR-RF 188 $1,495 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-ZR= SFP+ ZR - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G-ZR-RF 5 $16,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-30.3= 10G MR,SFP+ 1530.33,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G30.3-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-39.7= 10G MR, SFP+   1539.77, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G39.7-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-40.5= 10G MR, SFP+   1540.56, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G40.5-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-51.7= 10G MR,SFP+ 1551.72,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G51.7-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-54.9= 10G MR,SFP+ 1554.94,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G54.9-RF 4 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-58.1= 10G MR,SFP+ 1558.17,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G58.1-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-59.7= 10G MR,SFP+ 1559.79,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G59.7-RF 13 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-60.6= 10G MR,SFP+ 1560.61,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G60.6-RF 10 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10G-61.4= 10G MR,SFP+1561.43,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+-10G61.4-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP38.5= 10G MR,EdgePerformance SFP+1538.58,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+10GEP385-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP40.5= 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1540.56,100GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+10GEP405-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP49.3= 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1549.32,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+10GEP493-RF 3 $8,000 CALL



ONS-SC+-10GEP50.1= 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1550.12,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+10GEP501-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP55.7= 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1555.75,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+10GEP557-RF 2 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP60.6= 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1560.61,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC+10GEP606-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC-155-EL= SFP - STM1 Electrical REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-155-EL-RF 3 $500 CALL

ONS-SC-155-TSOP= SFP - STM1, OC3 clear channel over GE, C Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-155-TSOP-RF 2 $3,000 CALL

ONS-SC-2G-42.9 SFP - OC-48/STM16, 1542.94nm, 100 GHz, SM, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-2G-42.9-RF 2 $7,000 CALL

ONS-SC-2G-46.1= SFP-OC-48/STM16, 1546.12nm,100GHz,SM,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-2G-46.1-RF 2 $7,000 CALL

ONS-SC-2G-51.7= SFP - OC-48/STM16, 1551.72nm, 100 GHz, SM, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-2G-51.7-RF 0 $7,000 CALL

ONS-SC-2G-60.6 SFP - OC-48/STM16, 1560.61nm, 100 GHz, SM, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-2G-60.6-RF 3 $7,000 CALL

ONS-SC-2GE-BX-D= 1000BASE-BX10 SFP, 1490NM, 2-Channels REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-2GE-BX-D-RF 6 $2,600 CALL

ONS-SC-4G-35.0= SFP-4G FC 1535.04,100GHz,LC-Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-4G-35.0-RF 2 $10,000 CALL

ONS-SC-4G-50.1= SFP-4G FC1550.12,100 GHz,LC-Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-4G-50.1-RF 1 $10,000 CALL

ONS-SC-4G-58.1= SFP4G FC 1558.17, 100GHz,LC - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-4G-58.1-RF 0 $10,000 CALL

ONS-SC-4G-58.9= SFP 4G FC 1558.98,100GHz,LC Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-4G-58.9-RF 0 $10,000 CALL

ONS-SC-4G-60.6= SFP 4G FC 1560.61,100GHz,LC Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-4G-60.6-RF 6 $10,000 CALL

ONS-SC-622-TSOP= SFP-STM4,OC12 clear channel over GE,C Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-622-TSOP-RF 0 $4,000 CALL

ONS-SC-E1-T1-CES= SFP-E1/DS1PDH o FE Pseudowire(w/syncE)-C-Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-E1-T1CES-RF 8 $2,200 CALL

ONS-SC-E3-T3-CES= SFP E3/DS3PDHoverFE Pseudowire(w/sync-E)CTemp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-E3-T3CES-RF 2 $3,800 CALL

ONS-SC-GE-LX 1000 Base LX LC, SFP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-GE-LX-RF 32 $995 CALL

ONS-SC-GE-SX 1000 Base SX LC, SFP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-GE-SX-RF 25 $500 CALL

ONS-SC-OSC-18.0= SFP FE/OC3/STM1 OSC forRAMAN applicat1518.0nm REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-OSC-18.0-RF 1 $2,800 CALL

ONS-SC-OSC-ULH= SFP-OC3/STM1/FE OptServ/ChannlSFPs ULH,C-TEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-OSC-ULH-RF 18 $2,500 CALL

ONS-SC-Z3-1510= SFP-OC48/STM16/GE,CWDM,1510nm,CommercialTemp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-Z3-1510-RF 8 $4,995 CALL

ONS-SC-Z3-1570= SFP -OC48/STM16/GE,CWDM,1570 nmCommercialTemp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SC-Z3-1570-RF 24 $4,995 CALL

ONS-SE-155-1510 SFP - OC3/STM1  CWDM, 1510 nm, EXT REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-155-1510-RF 88 $2,100 CALL

ONS-SE-2G-S1= SFP-OC48/STM16SR1,I-16.1,1310nmSM,LC,EXT-TEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-2G-S1-RF 26 $2,500 CALL

ONS-SE-4G-SM= SFP - 4G FC,1310nm,LC,SM REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-4G-SM-RF 2 $1,200 CALL

ONS-SE-G2F-LX SFP - GE/1G-FC/2G-FC/HDTV - 1310nm - SM - LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-G2F-LX-RF 0 $995 CALL

ONS-SE-G2F-SX SFP - GE/1G-FC/2G-FC - 850nm - MM - LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-G2F-SX-RF 6 $500 CALL

ONS-SE-GE-BXD= SFP-1000BaseBX D-GE Bidirection DwnStrExtTemp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-GE-BXD-RF 58 $1,200 CALL

ONS-SE-GE-ZX 1000BASE-ZX Gigabit Ethernet SFP, 1550, SM REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-GE-ZX-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-SE-Z1= OC48IR1,12/3SR1GELXSTM S16.1,I4,I-1,1310nmEXT REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-Z1-RF 0 $2,925 CALL

ONS-SE-ZE-EL= SFP10/100/1000EthernetBaseTMultiRateCoperRJ45 REMANUFACTURED ONS-SE-ZE-EL-RF 25 $440 CALL

ONS-SI-100-FX= SFP-100Mbps Short Reach-1310nm-MM-LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-100-FX-RF 0 $250 CALL

ONS-SI-100-LX10= SFP-100Mbps LongReach-1310nm- SM - LC, ITEMP. REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-100-LX10-RF 10 $500 CALL

ONS-SI-155-I1 SFP - OC3/STM1 IR1/S-1.1 1310 SFP, ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-155-I1-RF 8 $800 CALL

ONS-SI-155-L1 SFP -OC3/STM1 LR, L-1.1, 1310 nm, ,  ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-155-L1-RF 2 $1,100 CALL

ONS-SI-155-SR-MM SFP - OC3, SR, 1310 NM, MULTI MODE, I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-155-SRMM-RF 10 $650 CALL

ONS-SI-2G-I1 SFP -OC48/STM16,IR1,S-16.1,1310nm,SM,LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-2G-I1-RF 12 $2,925 CALL

ONS-SI-2G-L1 SFP- OC48/STM16 LR1 L-16.1 1310nm,SM,LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-2G-L1-RF 3 $5,000 CALL

ONS-SI-2G-L2 SFP-OC48/STM16 LR2,L-16.2 1550nm,SM, LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-2G-L2-RF 12 $5,500 CALL

ONS-SI-2G-S1 SFP-OC48/STM16SR1,I-16.1,1310nm,SM,LC,ExtTEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-2G-S1-RF 23 $2,500 CALL

ONS-SI-622-I1 SFP OC12/STM4OC3/STM1 IR,S-4.1S-1.1,1310nITMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-622-I1-RF 12 $1,850 CALL

ONS-SI-622-L1 SFP -OC12/STM4 LR L-4.1 1310 nm SM, LC, ITEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-622-L1-RF 0 $2,200 CALL

ONS-SI-GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Enet,1310, SM, I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-GE-LX-RF 18 $995 CALL

ONS-SI-GE-SX SFP-1000BASE-SX GigabitEthrnet850nmMM, I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-GE-SX-RF 40 $500 CALL

ONS-SI-GE-ZX= SFP1000BASE-ZX GigabitEthernet,1550,SM,I-Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-SI-GE-ZX-RF 0 $3,995 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-34.2= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1534.25, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-34.2-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-35.0= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1535.04, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-35.0-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-35.8= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1535.82, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-35.8-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-46.9= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1546.92, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-46.9-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-47.7= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1547.72, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-47.7-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-48.5= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1548.51, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-48.5-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-55.7= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE,1555.75, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-55.7-RF 4 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-56.5= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1556.55, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-56.5-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-58.1= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1558.17,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-58.1-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-59.7= XFP -OC-192/STM64/10GE,1559.79,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-59.7-RF 0 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-60.6= XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1560.61, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-60.6-RF 1 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-96C= XFP-10G96chFullCBandTuneableDWDM XFP,50Ghz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-96C-RF 3 $22,500 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-C XFP 10GMultiRt Full C BandTunabl DWDM,50GhzLC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-C-RF 0 $20,500 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-I2 XFP - OC192/STM64/10GE - 1550 IR/SH2 - SM LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-I2-RF 2 $10,000 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-L2 XFP - OC192/STM64 - 1550 LR2 - SM LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-L2-RF 12 $14,000 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-S1 XFP - OC192/STM64/10GE - 1310 SR - SM LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-S1-RF 27 $4,800 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-SR-MM= XFP - 10GE/10G FC - 850 SR - MM LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10G-SRMM-RF 35 $2,000 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP34.2= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance1534.25,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP342-RF 7 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP35.8= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance1535.82,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP358-RF 4 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP40.5= 10G MR, XFP,Edge Perform 1540.56, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP405-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP45.3= 10G MR,XFP,Edge Performnce 1545.32,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP453-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP55.7= 10G MR, XFP,EdgePerformance1555.75,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP557-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP56.5= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1556.55,100GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP565-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP58.1= 10G MR, XFP,EdgePerformce1558.17, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-10GEP581-RF 5 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-8G-MM= XFP- 8G FC/FICON Commerical Temp REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-8G-MM-RF 7 $1,800 CALL

ONS-XC-8G-SM= XFP - 8G FC, 1310nm, LC, SM REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC-8G-SM-RF 12 $2,800 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP31.1= 10G MR, XFP,Edge Performance1531.12,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP31.1-RF 3 $0 CALL



ONS-XC-10G-EP31.9= 10G MR, XFP,Edge Performance1531.90,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP31.9-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP32.6= 10G MR, XFP,Edge Performance1532.68,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP32.6-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP33.4= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1533.47 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP33.4-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP35.0= 10G MR,XFP,Edge Performance1535.04,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP35.0-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP39.7= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1539.77 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP39.7-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP50.1= 10G MR,XFP,Edge Performance1550.12,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP50.1-RF 3 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP51.7= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1551.72 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP51.7-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP52.5= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1552.52 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP52.5-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP54.1= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1554.13 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP54.1-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP54.9= 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1554.94 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP54.9-RF 2 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP58.9= 10G MR XFP,EdgePerformance 1558.98 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP58.9-RF 8 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP60.6= 10G MR, XFP,Edge Perform. 1560.61, 100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONS-XC10GEP60.6-RF 35 $0 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP30.3= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1530.33,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP30.3-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP31.1= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1531.12,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP31.1-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP31.9= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1531.90,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP31.9-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP42.1= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1542.14,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP42.1-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP42.9= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1542.94,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP42.9-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP51.7= 10GMREdgePerformanceSFP+1551.72,100GHzLC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP51.7-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP54.9= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1554.94,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP54.9-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP56.5= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1556.55,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP56.5-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP58.1= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1558.17,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP58.1-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP58.9= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1558.98,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP58.9-RF 2 $8,000 CALL

ONS-SC+-10GEP59.7= 10G MR,Edge Performance SFP+1559.79,100GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED ONSSC+10GEP59.7-RF 3 $8,000 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP30.3= 10G MRXFPEdge Perfrmance 1530.33 100GHz LC  REMANUFACTURED ONSXC10G-EP30.3-RF 16 $0 CALL

ONS-XC-10G-EP59.7= 10G MR XFP EdgePerformance1559.79 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED ONSXC10G-EP59.7-RF 10 $0 CALL

OPB-SCE8K-2L-MM= SCE8000 Optical Bypass, Multimode For2Links REMANUFACTURED OPB-SCE8K-2L-MM-RF 1 $8,000 CALL

OPB8K-HD-INT-PNL= CisSCE8000HighDensityIntrnlOpticalBypssPnl REMANUFACTURED OPB8K-HD-INTPNL-RF 0 $500 CALL

OPCAS-MD20-2039-SA CASDWDMMXDX20CHITU2039DTPUGEXPSASC/APCalltils REMANUFACTURED OPCASMD202039SA-RF 4 $10,000 CALL

P2HD1.2G13TXP08= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 8 dBm, SC/APC REMANUFACTURED P2HD1.2G13TXP08-RF 1 $5,796 CALL

P2HD1.2G15TXM21I= P2 HD LRMW 1.2 GHz Tx, iWDM-ITU21, SC/APC REMANUFACTURED P2HD12G15TXM21I-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

PANEL-32-RJ48= Breakoutpanelw/ 32 T1/E1 100/120ohm RJ48 prts REMANUFACTURED PANEL-32-RJ48-RF 0 $2,200 CALL

PANEL-48-1-RJ48= 48x120ohmE1/110ohmDS1termintion,thruRJ48Cconn REMANUFACTURED PANEL-48-1-RJ48-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

PANEL-48-3-DIN= 48x75ohmE3/DS3terminatnthruDIN1.0/2.3connctrs REMANUFACTURED PANEL-48-3-DIN-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

PEM-1500W-DC/03S= 7603S Power Entry Module REMANUFACTURED PEM-1500W-DC03S-RF 0 $500 CALL

PI-UCSC-PSU1-770W= 770WACHot-PlugPwrSupplyfor1U C-SriesRackSrver REMANUFACTURED PI-UCSCPSU1770W-RF 0 $0 CALL

PI-UCS-H900G10K12G 900GB6GbSAS10KRPMSFFHDD/hotplug/drvsledmountd REMANUFACTURED PIUCSH900G10K12GRF 13 $1,366 CALL

POE-180X= 802.3af PoE Module, 80W Power Supply & Cable REMANUFACTURED POE-180X-RF 0 $495 CALL

POE-COVER-4450= Cover for empty POE slot on Cisco ISR 4450 REMANUFACTURED POE-COVER-4450-RF 1 $115 CALL

PRE5-CAB-HOLDER= Cab holder for PRE5 inredundant modeling REMANUFACTURED PRE5-CAB-HOLDER-RF 0 $200 CALL

PRP-3= Cisco XR 12000 Performance Route Processor 3 REMANUFACTURED PRP-3-RF 2 $48,000 CALL

PRSM-HW1-25-K9 PrimeSecurityManager- HW C220M3-25 DeviceMgmt REMANUFACTURED PRSM-HW1-25-K9-RF 0 $24,000 CALL

PSU-12VDC-40W2= Power Supply 12 VDC 40W REMANUFACTURED PSU-12VDC-40W2-RF 0 $185 CALL

PSU-12VDC-70W= Power Supply for C20 and EX60 REMANUFACTURED PSU-12VDC-70W-RF 0 $180 CALL

PVDM2-16 16-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED PVDM2-16-RF 5 $800 CALL

PVDM2-32 32-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED PVDM2-32-RF 21 $1,600 CALL

PVDM2-48 48-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED PVDM2-48-RF 10 $2,400 CALL

PVDM2-64 64-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED PVDM2-64-RF 21 $3,200 CALL

PVDM2-8 8-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED PVDM2-8-RF 7 $400 CALL

PVDM3-128 128-channel hi-density voice DSPmodule REMANUFACTURED PVDM3-128-RF 41 $7,680 CALL

PVDM3-16 16channel hidensity voice DSPmodule REMANUFACTURED PVDM3-16-RF 139 $800 CALL

PVDM3-192= 192-channel hi-density voice DSP module SPARE REMANUFACTURED PVDM3-192-RF 7 $9,890 CALL

PVDM3-256 256-channel HDV DSP module SPARE REMANUFACTURED PVDM3-256-RF 14 $13,662 CALL

PVDM3-32= 32-channel hi-density voice DSPmodule REMANUFACTURED PVDM3-32-RF 128 $1,840 CALL

PVDM3-64 64-channel HDV DSP module REMANUFACTURED PVDM3-64-RF 116 $4,500 CALL

PVDM4-128= 128-channel DSP module REMANUFACTURED PVDM4-128-RF 14 $8,030 CALL

PVDM4-256= 256-channel DSP module REMANUFACTURED PVDM4-256-RF 2 $12,535 CALL

PVDM4-32= 32-channel DSP module REMANUFACTURED PVDM4-32-RF 327 $1,955 CALL

PVDM4-64= 64-channel DSP module REMANUFACTURED PVDM4-64-RF 1 $4,015 CALL

PWR-125W-AC= Power Supply 125 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED PWR-125W-AC-RF 8 $245 CALL

PWR-1860-220W= 1861 Desk Top Power Adapter 100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED PWR-1860-220W-RF 9 $500 CALL

PWR-1900-POE= POE Power Adapter for Cisco1921,1905,1906c REMANUFACTURED PWR-1900-POE-RF 0 $240 CALL

PWR-1941-AC= Cisco 1941 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-1941-AC-RF 3 $180 CALL

PWR-1941-POE= Cisco 1941 AC Pwr Supply w/ Pwr Over Ethernet REMANUFACTURED PWR-1941-POE-RF 2 $425 CALL

PWR-2700-AC 2700W AC power supply for CISCO7606 REMANUFACTURED PWR-2700-AC-RF 29 $3,000 CALL

PWR-2700-AC/4 2700W AC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/6504-E REMANUFACTURED PWR-2700-AC/4-RF 34 $3,000 CALL

PWR-2700-DC 2700W DC power supply for CISCO7606 REMANUFACTURED PWR-2700-DC-RF 0 $3,500 CALL

PWR-2700-DC/4 2700W DC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/6504-E REMANUFACTURED PWR-2700-DC/4-RF 18 $3,500 CALL

PWR-2811-AC-IP Cisco 2811 AC/IP power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2811-AC-IP-RF 8 $330 CALL

PWR-2811-AC Cisco 2811 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2811-AC-RF 4 $150 CALL

PWR-2811-DC Cisco 2811 DC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2811-DC-RF 3 $400 CALL

PWR-2821-51-AC CISCO 2821/51 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2821-51-AC-RF 5 $250 CALL

PWR-2901-AC= Cisco 2901 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2901-AC-RF 0 $170 CALL

PWR-2901-POE= Cisco 2901 AC Pwr Supply w/ Pwr Over Ethernet REMANUFACTURED PWR-2901-POE-RF 0 $460 CALL

PWR-2911-AC Cisco 2911 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2911-AC-RF 33 $0 CALL



PWR-2911-DC= Cisco 2911 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2911-DC-RF 0 $745 CALL

PWR-2911-POE= Cisco2911AC PwrSup with PowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED PWR-2911-POE-RF 21 $690 CALL

PWR-2921-51-AC Cisco 2921/2951 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2921-51-AC-RF 14 $0 CALL

PWR-2921-51-DC= Cisco 2921/2951 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-2921-51-DC-RF 0 $975 CALL

PWR-2921-51-POE= Cisco2921/2951ACPwrSup with PowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED PWR-2921-51-POE-RF 0 $920 CALL

PWR-2KW-DC-V2 2KW DC Power Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED PWR-2KW-DC-V2-RF 29 $2,800 CALL

PWR-30W-AC= Power Supply 30 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED PWR-30W-AC-RF 41 $150 CALL

PWR-3825-AC CISCO 3825 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-3825-AC-RF 4 $0 CALL

PWR-3825-DC Cisco 3825 DC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-3825-DC-RF 0 $750 CALL

PWR-3845-AC Cisco 3845 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-3845-AC-RF 17 $0 CALL

PWR-3845-DC Cisco 3845 DC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-3845-DC-RF 10 $1,000 CALL

PWR-3900-AC Cisco 3925/3945 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-3900-AC-RF 40 $0 CALL

PWR-3900-DC= Cisco 3925/3945 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-3900-DC-RF 10 $1,845 CALL

PWR-3900-POE= Cisco3925/3945AC PwrSup withPowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED PWR-3900-POE-RF 6 $1,150 CALL

PWR-3KW-AC-V2 3KW AC Power Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED PWR-3KW-AC-V2-RF 11 $2,800 CALL

PWR-4.4KW-DC-V3= 4.4KW DC Power Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4.4KW-DC-V3-RF 18 $5,600 CALL

PWR-4000-DC 4000W DC Pwr for CISCO7609/13 and Cat 6509/13 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4000-DC-RF 6 $8,000 CALL

PWR-4320-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4320, REMANUFACTURED PWR-4320-AC-RF 36 $300 CALL

PWR-4320-POE-AC= AC Power Supply  with POE for Cisco ISR 4320, REMANUFACTURED PWR-4320-POE-AC-RF 0 $535 CALL

PWR-4330-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330, REMANUFACTURED PWR-4330-AC-RF 1 $300 CALL

PWR-4330-POE-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4330-POE-AC-RF 0 $610 CALL

PWR-4430-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4430 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4430-AC-RF 0 $1,055 CALL

PWR-4430-DC= DC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4430 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4430-DC-RF 2 $1,215 CALL

PWR-4430-POE-AC= 500W AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4430 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4430-POE-AC-RF 3 $2,090 CALL

PWR-4450-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4450 & ISR 4350 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4450-AC-RF 45 $1,215 CALL

PWR-4450-DC= DC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4450 and 4350 REMANUFACTURED PWR-4450-DC-RF 5 $1,075 CALL

PWR-4450-POE-AC= 1000W ACPSw/POEModuleforCiscoISR4450/4350,REMANUFACTURED PWR-4450-POE-AC-RF 1 $2,385 CALL

PWR-4500-DC 4500W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-4500-DC-RF 9 $8,500 CALL

PWR-6000-DC 6000W DC PS CISCO7609/7609-S/13,Cat6506/09/13 REMANUFACTURED PWR-6000-DC-RF 16 $10,000 CALL

PWR-60W-AC= Power Supply 60 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED PWR-60W-AC-RF 0 $35 CALL

PWR-66W-AC= Power Supply 66 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED PWR-66W-AC-RF 7 $105 CALL

PWR-6KW-AC-V3= 6KW AC Power Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED PWR-6KW-AC-V3-RF 0 $5,600 CALL

PWR-80W-AC= Power Supply 80 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED PWR-80W-AC-RF 0 $125 CALL

PWR-ADPT-DC= PwrAdaptorSparefrCompactSwitch,DCtoDCadptr REMANUFACTURED PWR-ADPT-DC-RF 5 $220 CALL

PWR-ADPT= Power Adaptor  for Compact Switch REMANUFACTURED PWR-ADPT-RF 4 $110 CALL

PWR-C1-1100WAC= 1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-C1-1100WAC-RF 551 $1,970 CALL

PWR-C1-350WAC 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-C1-350WAC-RF 282 $0 CALL

PWR-C1-440WDC= 440W DC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-C1-440WDC-RF 85 $705 CALL

PWR-C1-715WAC= 715W AC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-C1-715WAC-RF 466 $1,295 CALL

PWR-C2-1025WAC= 1025W AC Config 2 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-C2-1025WAC-RF 440 $1,870 CALL

PWR-C2-250WAC= 250W AC Config 2 Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED PWR-C2-250WAC-RF 295 $575 CALL

PWR-C2-640WAC= 640W AC Config 2 Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED PWR-C2-640WAC-RF 168 $1,245 CALL

PWR-C2-640WDC= 640W DC Config 2 Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED PWR-C2-640WDC-RF 25 $590 CALL

PWR-C3-750WAC-F= Config 3 Pwr Supply back to front cooling REMANUFACTURED PWR-C3-750WAC-F-RF 8 $1,570 CALL

PWR-C3-750WAC-R= 750WACConfig 3 PWR SPLYfront to back cooling REMANUFACTURED PWR-C3-750WAC-R-RF 11 $1,530 CALL

PWR-C3-750WDC-R= 750WDCConfig3 PWR SPLY front to back cooling REMANUFACTURED PWR-C3-750WDC-R-RF 1 $2,500 CALL

PWR-C45-1000AC Cat4500 1000W AC P/S (Data Only)REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-1000AC-RF 40 $1,200 CALL

PWR-C45-1300ACV Cat4500 1300W AC P/S (Data and PoE) REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-1300ACV-RF 45 $1,200 CALL

PWR-C45-1400AC Cat4500 1400W AC Power Supply (Data Only) REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-1400AC-RF 65 $1,570 CALL

PWR-C45-1400DC C4500 1400W DCTripleInputSP PWRSuplydata only REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-1400DC-RF 8 $1,832 CALL

PWR-C45-1400DC-P Catalyst 4500 1400W DC Power Supply w/Int PEM REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-1400DCP-RF 10 $1,830 CALL

PWR-C45-2800ACV Cat4500 2800W AC P/S (Data and  PoE) REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-2800ACV-RF 65 $2,095 CALL

PWR-C45-4200ACV= Cat4500 4200W AC Dual Input PS (Data + PoE) REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-4200ACV-RF 91 $3,315 CALL

PWR-C45-6000ACV Cat 4500 6000W AC dual input PS (Data + PoE) REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-6000ACV-RF 20 $4,195 CALL

PWR-C45-9000ACV= 4500E 9000W AC triple input PowerSupp(Data+Po REMANUFACTURED PWR-C45-9000ACV-RF 12 $6,295 CALL

PWR-C49-300AC Cat4948 300-Watt AC Power Supply (Spare)REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49-300AC-RF 67 $500 CALL

PWR-C49-300DC-F= Cat 4948E-F 300WDC Power Supply Front exhaust REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49-300DC-F-RF 0 $920 CALL

PWR-C49-300DC Cat4900 300-Watt DC Power Supply (Spare) REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49-300DC-RF 18 $800 CALL

PWR-C49E-300AC-F= Cat 4948E-F 300W AC PowerSupply Front exhaust REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49E-300ACF-RF 20 $575 CALL

PWR-C49E-300AC-R Catalyst 4948E 300WAC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49E-300ACR-RF 22 $500 CALL

PWR-C49M-1000AC 4900M AC power supply, 1000 watts REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49M-1000AC-RF 21 $1,150 CALL

PWR-C49M-1000DC 4900M DC power supply 1000 watts REMANUFACTURED PWR-C49M-1000DC-RF 24 $1,700 CALL

PWR-CAB-AC-UK= Power Cord for AC V2 Power Module (UK) REMANUFACTURED PWR-CAB-AC-UK-RF 6 $61 CALL

PWR-IE160W-67-DC= POE DC Input Power Module for IP67 IE2000 REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE160W-67DC-RF 0 $1,080 CALL

PWR-IE170W-PC-AC= IE family power supply 170W. AC to DC REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE170W-PCAC-RF 31 $1,745 CALL

PWR-IE170W-PC-DC= IE family power supply 170W. DC to DC REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE170W-PCDC-RF 11 $1,750 CALL

PWR-IE3000-AC= IE 3000 Power transformer REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE3000-AC-RF 5 $395 CALL

PWR-IE50W-AC= IE3000/2000 AC Power Module (updated) REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE50W-AC-RF 14 $425 CALL

PWR-IE50W-AC-IEC= AC Power Module w/ IEC Plug REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE50W-ACIEC-RF 20 $425 CALL

PWR-IE65W-PC-AC= PoE AC Input Power Module for IE3000/2000 REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE65W-PC-AC-RF 28 $535 CALL

PWR-IE65W-PC-DC= POE DC Input PWR Mod for IE3000/2000 REMANUFACTURED PWR-IE65W-PC-DC-RF 0 $610 CALL

PWR-ME3KX-AC ME3600X /ME3800X AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-ME3KX-AC-RF 7 $995 CALL

PWR-ME3KX-DC ME3600X/ME3800X DC Power Supply SPARE REMANUFACTURED PWR-ME3KX-DC-RF 7 $1,195 CALL

PWR-RGD-AC-DC-H= IE4010/5000Hazloc P/S High85-264VAC/88-300VDC REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGD-AC-DC-H-RF 5 $1,000 CALL



PWR-RGD-AC-DC= AC/DC(88-300VDC/85-264VAC)PS CGR2010 &CGS2520 REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGD-AC-DC-RF 15 $1,000 CALL

PWR-RGD-AC-DC/IA= IE 3010 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGD-ACDC/IA-RF 1 $750 CALL

PWR-RGD-LOW-DC= Low DC(24/48VDC)PwrSupply for CGR2010/CGS2520 REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGD-LOW-DC-RF 3 $1,000 CALL

PWR-RGD-LOW-DC-H= IE4010/5000 Hazloc PwrSupplyLowDC 24-60V/10A REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGD-LOW-DCH-RF 1 $1,000 CALL

PWR-RGD-LOW-DC/IA= IE 3010 Low DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGD-LOWDCIA-RF 1 $700 CALL

PWR-RGD-AC-DC/IAR IE 3010 AC-DC Redundant Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-RGDACDC/IAR-RF 0 $700 CALL

PWR-RPS2300 RPS 2300 Chassis w/Blower,PS blank,NoPowerSup REMANUFACTURED PWR-RPS2300-RF 20 $1,275 CALL

PWR-RTN-ASY-39-AC= AC Cord RetentionAssembly for ISR 3900 Series REMANUFACTURED PWR-RTN-ASY39AC-RF 3 $490 CALL

PWR-UBR7200-AC UBR7200 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED PWR-UBR7200-AC-RF 13 $5,500 CALL

PWR-WAVE-450W WAVE redundant power supply 450W REMANUFACTURED PWR-WAVE-450W-RF 9 $1,000 CALL

PWR-WAVE-650W= WAVE redundant power supply 650W REMANUFACTURED PWR-WAVE-650W-RF 3 $1,000 CALL

PWR1-20W-24VDC= C819(H)G 24V DC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR1-20W-24VDC-RF 17 $195 CALL

PWR2-20W-12VDC= C819(H)GW 12V DC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR2-20W-12VDC-RF 1 $175 CALL

PWR2-20W-24VDC= C819(H)GW 24V DC power supply REMANUFACTURED PWR2-20W-24VDC-RF 5 $195 CALL

PWR2-20W-AC= C819 20W AC power supply with WiFi REMANUFACTURED PWR2-20W-AC-RF 74 $120 CALL

QSFP-100G-AOC1M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 1m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-AOC1M-RF 4 $1,995 CALL

QSFP-100G-AOC3M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 3m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-AOC3M-RF 7 $1,995 CALL

QSFP-100G-AOC5M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 5m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-AOC5M-RF 6 $2,195 CALL

QSFP-100G-CU1M= 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-CU1M-RF 8 $325 CALL

QSFP-100G-CU3M= 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-CU3M-RF 0 $325 CALL

QSFP-100G-LR4-S= 100GBASE LR4 QSFPTransceiver,LC,10kmoverSMF REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-LR4-S-RF 36 $29,995 CALL

QSFP-100G-PSM4-S= 100GBASEPSM4QSFPTransceiverMPO500moverSMF REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-PSM4S-RF 0 $1,995 CALL

QSFP-100G-SM-SR= 100GBASECWDM4LiteQSFPTrnscivr,2kmovrSMF10-60C REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-SM-SR-RF 0 $4,495 CALL

QSFP-100G-SR4-S= 100GBASE SR4QSFPTransceiver,MPO,100movrOM4MMF REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100G-SR4-S-RF 108 $1,995 CALL

QSFP-100G-AOC10M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 10m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100GAOC10M-RF 3 $2,195 CALL

QSFP-100G-AOC15M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 15m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100GAOC15M-RF 3 $2,395 CALL

QSFP-100G-AOC25M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 25m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100GAOC25M-RF 0 $2,395 CALL

QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S= 100GBASECWDM4QSFPTransciver,LC,2kmoverSMF REMANUFACTURED QSFP-100GCWDM4S-RF 16 $14,995 CALL

QSFP-40/100-SRBD= 100Gand40GBASESR-BiDiQSFPTrnscivrLC100mOM4MMF REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40/100SRBD-RF 81 $1,995 CALL

QSFP-40G-BD-RX= BiDi-Monitr Shrt-reachTransceivrfr Data Brokr REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-BD-RX-RF 13 $1,095 CALL

QSFP-40G-CSR4 QSFP 4x10GBASE-SR TransceiverModule,MPO, 300M REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-CSR4-RF 0 $2,995 CALL

QSFP-40G-ER4= QSFP 40GBASE-ER4 Transceiver Module, LC, 40KM REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-ER4-RF 0 $37,495 CALL

QSFP-40G-LR4= QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 OTN Transceiver, LC, 10KM REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-LR4-RF 10 $14,995 CALL

QSFP-40G-LR4-S= 40GBASE-LR4 TrnscvrMod,LC,10km,EnterpriseClss REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-LR4-S-RF 38 $10,900 CALL

QSFP-40G-SR-BD= QSFP40G BiDi Short-reach Transceiver REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-SR-BD-RF 1006 $1,095 CALL

QSFP-40G-SR4= 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP TransceiverMod wMPOConnector REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-SR4-RF 256 $2,995 CALL

QSFP-40G-SR4-S= 40GBASE-SR4TrnscvrMod,MPO Conn,Entrprise-Clss REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40G-SR4-S-RF 62 $1,690 CALL

QSFP-40GE-LR4= QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 Transceiver Module,LC,10KM REMANUFACTURED QSFP-40GE-LR4-RF 12 $13,995 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AC7M= QSFP to 4xSFP10G ActiveCopperSplitterCable,7m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10G-AC7M-RF 3 $1,250 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-LR-S= QSFP4x10GTrnscvrMod,SM MPO,10KM,EntrprseClass REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10G-LR-S-RF 0 $5,995 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AC10M= QSFP to 4xSFP10G ActveCopperSplitterCable,10m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10GAC10M-RF 6 $1,400 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AOC1M= 40GBASEActiveOpticalQSFP to4SFPbreakoutCab,1m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10GAOC1M-RF 1 $1,100 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AOC2M= 40GBASEActiveOpticalQSFPto4SFPbreakoutCble,2m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10GAOC2M-RF 2 $1,100 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M= 40GBASEActiveOptical QSFPto4SFP brkout Cab,3m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10GAOC3M-RF 1 $1,100 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AOC5M= 40GBASEActiveOpticalQSFPto4SFPbreakoutCable5m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10GAOC5M-RF 0 $1,250 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AOC7M= 40GBASEActiveOptical QSFPto4SFP brkout Cab,7m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-4X10GAOC7M-RF 6 $1,250 CALL

QSFP-H40G-ACU7M= 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 7m  REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-ACU7M-RF 8 $1,100 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC1M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 1m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-RF 0 $850 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC2M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 2m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-RF 16 $850 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC3M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 3m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-RF 66 $850 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC5M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 5m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-RF 21 $1,000 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC7M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 7m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-RF 1 $1,000 CALL

QSFP-H40G-CU0-5M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 0.5m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-CU05M-RF 14 $250 CALL

QSFP-H40G-CU1M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-CU1M-RF 42 $250 CALL

QSFP-H40G-CU2M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 2m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-CU2M-RF 10 $250 CALL

QSFP-H40G-CU3M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-CU3M-RF 81 $250 CALL

QSFP-H40G-CU4M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 4m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-CU4M-RF 2 $375 CALL

QSFP-H40G-CU5M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 5m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40G-CU5M-RF 27 $375 CALL

QSFP-H40G-ACU10M= 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40GACU10M-RF 9 $1,250 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC10M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 10m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40GAOC10M-RF 48 $1,000 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC15M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 15m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40GAOC15M-RF 3 $1,200 CALL

QSFP-H40G-AOC20M= 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 20m REMANUFACTURED QSFP-H40GAOC20M-RF 4 $1,400 CALL

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M= QSFP to 4xSFP10GPassiveCopperSplitterCable,1m REMANUFACTURED QSFP4SFP10GCU1M-RF 12 $450 CALL

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU2M= QSFPto4xSFP10GPassiveCopperSplitterCab,2m REMANUFACTURED QSFP4SFP10GCU2M-RF 4 $450 CALL

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M= QSFP to 4xSFP10GPassiveCopperSplitterCable,3m REMANUFACTURED QSFP4SFP10GCU3M-RF 15 $450 CALL

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M= QSFP to 4xSFP10G PassiveCopperSplitterCable5m REMANUFACTURED QSFP4SFP10GCU5M-RF 5 $675 CALL

QSFP-4SFP25G-CU5M= 100GBaseQSFPto4xSFP25GPssiveCopprSplittrCbl,5mREMANUFACTURED QSFP4SFP25GCU5M-RF 1 $700 CALL

QSFP-4X10G-AOC10M= 40GBASE ActiveOpt QSFP-4SFP breakoutCable,10m REMANUFACTURED QSFP4X10GAOC10M-RF 15 $1,250 CALL

R200-FAN5= Fan Tray for UCS C200 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED R200-FAN5-RF 6 $300 CALL

R200-PL004-CBL= LSI 6GMegaRAID9260-4i 1 SAScable C200 M2 ONLY REMANUFACTURED R200-PL004-CBL-RF 0 $1,517 CALL

R210-BHTS1= CPU heatsink for UCS C210M1 and M2 RackServer REMANUFACTURED R210-BHTS1-RF 9 $99 CALL

R210-MEZZCBL003= LSI 1064E MezzanineCard&1LongSAS CabfrUCSC210 REMANUFACTURED R210-MEZZCBL003-RF 0 $328 CALL

R2XX-PL003-CBL= LSI MegaRAID9261-8iCard(CustUpgrade-reqcable) REMANUFACTURED R2XX-PL003-CBL-RF 29 $1,592 CALL

R2XX-PL003= LSI MegaRAID9261-8iPCIeCard For ServiceStock REMANUFACTURED R2XX-PL003-RF 4 $1,592 CALL



RACK-BLANK-001 Filler panels (qty 12), 1U, plastic, toolless REMANUFACTURED RACK-BLANK-001-RF 22 $233 CALL

RACK-CBLMGT-001 Cable mgt D rings (qty 10), metal REMANUFACTURED RACK-CBLMGT-001-RF 12 $90 CALL

RACK-HW-011 UCS 6248 FabricInterconnect RackShipping Rail REMANUFACTURED RACK-HW-011-RF 13 $510 CALL

RACK-HW-012= UCS6296 FabricInterconnect Rack Shipping Rail REMANUFACTURED RACK-HW-012-RF 16 $451 CALL

RACK-HW-016 UCS 5108 Chassis Rack Shipping Bracket REMANUFACTURED RACK-HW-016-RF 13 $110 CALL

RACK-JOIN-001= Rack joining kit REMANUFACTURED RACK-JOIN-001-RF 5 $184 CALL

RACK-KIT-T1= 19,23,24 inch and ETSI Type 1 rack mount kit REMANUFACTURED RACK-KIT-T1-RF 5 $265 CALL

RACK-STABLE-001 Rack stabilizer kit REMANUFACTURED RACK-STABLE-001-RF 6 $512 CALL

RC460-BHTS1= CPU HEAT SINK FOR UCS C460 M1 RACK SERVER REMANUFACTURED RC460-BHTS1-RF 11 $133 CALL

RC460-CBLARM= CABLE MANAGEMENT ARM FOR C460 M1 REMANUFACTURED RC460-CBLARM-RF 7 $189 CALL

RC460-PL001= LSI CONTROLLER 9260-8i REMANUFACTURED RC460-PL001-RF 4 $1,113 CALL

RC460-PL002= LSI CONTROLLER 9240-8i (NO BATTERY BACK UP) REMANUFACTURED RC460-PL002-RF 3 $630 CALL

RC460-PSU2-850W= 850W POWER SUPPLY UNIT FOR C-SERIES C440 M1 REMANUFACTURED RC460-PSU2-850W-RF 1 $613 CALL

RC460-SLDRAIL= RAIL KIT FOR THE UCS C460 M1 RACK SERVER REMANUFACTURED RC460-SLDRAIL-RF 3 $310 CALL

RCKMNT-19-CMPCT= 19 in Rackmount for DSBU Compact switches REMANUFACTURED RCKMNT-19-CMPCT-RF 51 $75 CALL

RCKMNT-1RU= RackMountKitfor1RUfor3750,3560,3550,2900LRE-XLREMANUFACTURED RCKMNT-1RU-RF 0 $80 CALL

RCKMNT-23-CMPCT= 23inRckMontforCat3560,2960,ME3400Compct SW REMANUFACTURED RCKMNT-23-CMPCT-RF 5 $80 CALL

RCKMNT-23IN-1RU= 23 Inches NEBS Rackmount for ME products REMANUFACTURED RCKMNT-23IN-1RU-RF 1 $80 CALL

RFGW-1-PS-AC= RFGW-1 AC POWER SUPPLY MODULE REMANUFACTURED RFGW-1-PS-AC-RF 6 $1,273 CALL

RFGW-1-QAM-MOD= RFGW-1-D QAM MODULE (2x4QAM) REMANUFACTURED RFGW-1-QAM-MOD-RF 0 $4,147 CALL

RFGW-10-PWR-DC1 RFGW DC Power Entry Module with Monitoring v1 REMANUFACTURED RFGW-10-PWR-DC1-RF 6 $5,000 CALL

RFGW-10-RFSW1= RFGW RF Switch v1 REMANUFACTURED RFGW-10-RFSW1-RF 6 $2,000 CALL

RFGW-DS384= RFGW DS384 UniversalDownstreamEQAM CardBaseHW REMANUFACTURED RFGW-DS384-RF 6 $26,000 CALL

RFGW-DS384-SP= DS384 Universal Downstream EQAM Card w/No Lic REMANUFACTURED RFGW-DS384-SP-RF 6 $45,840 CALL

RFGW-TCC1= RFGWTiming,Communication,& Control Cardv1 REMANUFACTURED RFGW-TCC1-RF 0 $2,000 CALL

RFGW-X45-SUP7-E RFGW Supervisor 7-E, 4xSFP+ (10/1GE) REMANUFACTURED RFGW-X45-SUP7-E-RF 3 $20,000 CALL

RFGW1A6AAUV08PP000 RFGW-1,6/QAMCardVideo6/Octal2/PKEY Lic2/AC,US REMANUFACTURED RFGW1A6AAUV08PP-RF 0 $62,670 CALL

RFSW-ADV-US-SWTCH= UBR10K Adv. RF Switch, Upstream Switch Module REMANUFACTURED RFSW-ADVUSSWTCH-RF 0 $7,000 CALL

RFSW-UPSTREAM-ONLY UBR10K RFSwitchAdvmodel,nodownStrSwitchModule REMANUFACTURED RFSW-UPSTR-ONLY-RF 4 $40,000 CALL

RM-RGD-ETSI= ETSI rack-mount kit for Cisco CGS 2520 REMANUFACTURED RM-RGD-ETSI-RF 1 $105 CALL

RP208-30-1P-U-1 Cisco RP208-30-U-1SinglePhasePDU 2xC13 4x C19 REMANUFACTURED RP208-30-1P-U-1-RF 10 $794 CALL

RP208-30-1P-U-2= RP208-30-U-2 Single Phase PDU 20x C13, 4x C19 REMANUFACTURED RP208-30-1P-U-2-RF 0 $680 CALL

RP230-32-1P-U-1= CiscoRP230-32-U-1SinglePhasePDU 2xC13, 4x C19 REMANUFACTURED RP230-32-1P-U-1-RF 7 $794 CALL

RP230-32-1P-U-2= RP230-32-U-2 Single Phase PDU 20x C13, 4x C19 REMANUFACTURED RP230-32-1P-U-2-RF 2 $680 CALL

RPHY-S10G-20K-270= SFP+ 10Gbps-RPHY; dist = ddK km; ITU nn.n REMANUFACTURED RPHY-S10G20K270-RF 2 $8,000 CALL

RPHY-S10G-80K-240= SFP+ 10Gbps-RPHY; dist ddK km; ITU nn.n REMANUFACTURED RPHY-S10G80K240-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

RPS-ADPTR-2911 Cisco 2911 RPS Adapter for use with Ext RPS REMANUFACTURED RPS-ADPTR-2911-RF 0 $200 CALL

RPS-ADPTR-2921-51= Cisco2921/2951RPSAdaptr foruse with ExtrnlRPS REMANUFACTURED RPS-ADPTR292151-RF 28 $285 CALL

RSP720-3C-10GE C7600 RouteSwitchProc720Gbps fabr, PFC3C, 10G REMANUFACTURED RSP720-3C-10GE-RF 7 $45,600 CALL

RSP720-3CXL-GE 7600 RouteSwitchProc.72Gbps Fabric,PFC3CXL,GE REMANUFACTURED RSP720-3CXL-GE-RF 30 $48,000 CALL

RSP720-3CXL-10GE C7600 Route SwitchProcessor720Gbps PFC3CXL10G REMANUFACTURED RSP720-3CXL10GE-RF 4 $57,600 CALL

RV016 10/100 16-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV016-RF 5 $572 CALL

RV042-AU 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042-AU-RF 6 $0 CALL

RV042-EU 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042-EU-RF 1 $246 CALL

RV042-KR 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042-KR-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV042 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042-RF 5 $250 CALL

RV042-UK 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042-UK-RF 0 $246 CALL

RV042G-K9-AU Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042G-K9-AU-RF 3 $0 CALL

RV042G-K9-EU Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042G-K9-EU-RF 7 $0 CALL

RV042G-K9-NA Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042G-K9-NA-RF 13 $314 CALL

RV042G-K9-UK Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV042G-K9-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV082-EU 10/100 8-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV082-EU-RF 1 $425 CALL

RV082-UK 10/100 8-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV082-UK-RF 7 $425 CALL

RV110W-A-NA-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV110W-A-NA-K9-RF 24 $125 CALL

RV110W-E-G5-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV110W-E-G5-K9-RF 10 $114 CALL

RV120W-A-AU Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV120W-A-AU-RF 0 $220 CALL

RV120W-A-CA Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV120W-A-CA-RF 0 $220 CALL

RV120W-A-NA RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV120W-A-NA-RF 0 $220 CALL

RV120W-E-CN Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV120W-E-CN-RF 6 $220 CALL

RV120W-E-G5 Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV120W-E-G5-RF 0 $220 CALL

RV130-K9-G5 Cisco RV130 VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV130-K9-G5-RF 5 $0 CALL

RV130-K9-IN Cisco RV130 VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV130-K9-IN-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV130-K9-NA Cisco RV130 VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV130-K9-NA-RF 0 $185 CALL

RV130-WB-K9-NA RV130 VPN Router with Web Filtering REMANUFACTURED RV130-WB-K9-NA-RF 0 $225 CALL

RV130W-A-K9-AR CiscoRV130MultifunctionWireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV130W-A-K9-AR-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV130W-A-K9-AU Cisco RV130 Multifunction WirelessN VPN Routr REMANUFACTURED RV130W-A-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV130W-A-K9-NA CiscoRV130 Multifunction Wireless-N VPNRouter REMANUFACTURED RV130W-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $240 CALL

RV130W-E-K9-CN Cisco RV130 Multifunction WirelessN VPN Routr REMANUFACTURED RV130W-E-K9-CN-RF 0 $221 CALL

RV130W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV130MultifunctionWireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV130W-E-K9-G5-RF 15 $0 CALL

RV130W-WB-E-K9-G5 RV130W Wireless-N VPN Router w/Web Filtering REMANUFACTURED RV130W-WB-EK9G5-RF 6 $0 CALL

RV130W-WB-A-K9-NA RV130WWireless-NVPNRoutrw/WebFiltering REMANUFACTURED RV130W-WBAK9NA-RF 0 $275 CALL

RV132W-A-K9-NA Cisco RV132W Wireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV132W-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $165 CALL

RV132W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV132W Wireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV132W-E-K9-G5-RF 3 $154 CALL

RV134W-A-K9-NA Cisco RV134W Wireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV134W-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $400 CALL



RV134W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV134W Wireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV134W-E-K9-G5-RF 5 $379 CALL

RV180-K9-G5 Cisco RV180 VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV180-K9-G5-RF 1 $0 CALL

RV180-K9-NA Cisco RV180 VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV180-K9-NA-RF 3 $190 CALL

RV180W-A-K9-NA Cisco RV180W Multifunction VPN firewall REMANUFACTURED RV180W-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $250 CALL

RV180W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV180W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV180W-E-K9-G5-RF 5 $0 CALL

RV215W-A-K9-AU Cisco RV215W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV215W-A-K9-AU-RF 3 $0 CALL

RV215W-A-K9-NA Cisco RV215W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV215W-A-K9-NA-RF 4 $155 CALL

RV215W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV215W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV215W-E-K9-G5-RF 11 $0 CALL

RV220W-A-K9-AU CiscoRV220W WirelessN NetworkSecurityFirewall REMANUFACTURED RV220W-A-K9-AU-RF 4 $370 CALL

RV220W-A-K9-NA CiscoRV220W WirelessN NetworkSecurityFirewall REMANUFACTURED RV220W-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $370 CALL

RV220W-E-K9-G5 RV 220W Wireless N Network Security Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV220W-E-K9-G5-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV315W-A-K9-AU Cisco RV315W Broadband WirelessN VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV315W-A-K9-AU-RF 6 $0 CALL

RV315W-E-K9-UK Cisco RV315W Broadband WirelessN VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED RV315W-E-K9-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV320-K9-AR Cisco RV320 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV320-K9-AR-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV320-K9-AU Cisco RV320 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV320-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV320-K9-G5 Cisco RV320 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV320-K9-G5-RF 18 $310 CALL

RV320-K9-IN Cisco RV320 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV320-K9-IN-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV320-K9-NA Cisco RV320 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV320-K9-NA-RF 0 $310 CALL

RV320-WB-K9-G5 RV320 VPN Router with Web Filtering REMANUFACTURED RV320-WB-K9-G5-RF 3 $379 CALL

RV320-WB-K9-NA RV320 VPN Router with Web Filtering REMANUFACTURED RV320-WB-K9-NA-RF 0 $379 CALL

RV325-K9-CN Cisco RV325 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV325-K9-CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

RV325-K9-G5 Cisco RV325 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV325-K9-G5-RF 1 $0 CALL

RV325-K9-NA Cisco RV325 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV325-K9-NA-RF 14 $515 CALL

RV325-WB-K9-G5 RV325 VPN Router with Web Filtering REMANUFACTURED RV325-WB-K9-G5-RF 4 $0 CALL

RV325-WB-K9-NA RV325 VPN Router with Web Filtering REMANUFACTURED RV325-WB-K9-NA-RF 0 $557 CALL

RV340-K9-NA Cisco RV340 Dual WAN Gigabit VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV340-K9-NA-RF 9 $460 CALL

RV345P-K9-G5 Cisco RV345P Dual WAN Gigabit VPN Router REMANUFACTURED RV345P-K9-G5-RF 0 $0 CALL

S311G23001022020 GSTMN,42/54-1G,Ped,SC/APC,Rev/20,DFB Tx,60V REMANUFACTURED S311G23001022020RF 0 $2,679 CALL

S512G53G01010000 GS Amp,55/70-1G,Strand,Tilt/8dB,Rev/20,60V REMANUFACTURED S512G53G01010000RF 0 $0 CALL

S512G60001010000 GS Amp,65/87-1G,Strand,60V,Fwd Only REMANUFACTURED S512G60001010000RF 0 $972 CALL

S711G23001010000 GS LE,42/54-1G,Strand,Rev/20,60V REMANUFACTURED S711G23001010000RF 0 $620 CALL

S711G60001010000 GS LE,65/87-1G,Strand,60V,Fwd Only REMANUFACTURED S711G60001010000RF 0 $527 CALL

SASCBLSHORT-003= 2ShortSASCablesforUCSC210Servr(forSASExpandr) REMANUFACTURED SASCBLSHORT-003-RF 1 $206 CALL

SCE8000-SCM-E SCE8000 Service Control Module - Extended REMANUFACTURED SCE8000-SCM-E-RF 2 $70,000 CALL

SCE8000-SIP SCE8000 SPA Interface Processor REMANUFACTURED SCE8000-SIP-RF 3 $10,000 CALL

SD-X45-2GB-E= Catalyst 4500 2GB SD Memory Card REMANUFACTURED SD-X45-2GB-E-RF 1 $525 CALL

SF100-16-AU SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-16-AU-RF 11 $0 CALL

SF100-16-EU SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-16-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF100-16-NA SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-16-NA-RF 0 $98 CALL

SF100-16-UK SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-16-UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF100-24-AU SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-24-AU-RF 14 $0 CALL

SF100-24-EU SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-24-EU-RF 41 $111 CALL

SF100-24-NA SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-24-NA-RF 0 $86 CALL

SF100-24-UK SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100-24-UK-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF100D-08P-AU SF100D-08P 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-08P-AU-RF 15 $170 CALL

SF100D-08P-EU SF100D-08P 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-08P-EU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF100D-08P-KR SF100D-08P 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-08P-KR-RF 2 $170 CALL

SF100D-08P-NA SF100D-08P 8Port10/100PoEDesktopSwitch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-08P-NA-RF 0 $170 CALL

SF100D-08P-UK SF100D-08P 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-08P-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF100D-16-AU SF100D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-16-AU-RF 17 $0 CALL

SF100D-16-EU SF100D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-16-EU-RF 12 $83 CALL

SF100D-16P-AU SF100D-16P 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-16P-AU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF100D-16P-EU SF100D-16P 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-16P-EU-RF 39 $0 CALL

SF100D-16P-UK SF100D-16P 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF100D-16P-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SF102-24-EU SF102-24 24Port 10/100Switch w GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF102-24-EU-RF 28 $0 CALL

SF102-24-NA SF102-24 24Port 10/100 Switch with GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF102-24-NA-RF 11 $206 CALL

SF102-24-UK 24-Port 10/100 Switch with Gigabit Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF102-24-UK-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF110-16-EU SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-16-EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SF110-16-NA SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-16-NA-RF 0 $105 CALL

SF110-16-UK SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-16-UK-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF110-24-AU SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-24-AU-RF 4 $143 CALL

SF110-24-EU SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-24-EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF110-24-NA SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-24-NA-RF 0 $120 CALL

SF110-24-UK SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110-24-UK-RF 11 $111 CALL

SF110D-08HP-AU SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110D-08HP-AU-RF 0 $170 CALL

SF110D-08HP-EU SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110D-08HP-EU-RF 10 $180 CALL

SF110D-08HP-NA SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110D-08HP-NA-RF 3 $180 CALL

SF110D-08HP-UK SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop SW REMANUFACTURED SF110D-08HP-UK-RF 0 $185 CALL

SF110D-16HP-AU SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110D-16HP-AU-RF 0 $298 CALL

SF110D-16HP-EU SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110D-16HP-EU-RF 3 $298 CALL

SF110D-16HP-NA SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop SW REMANUFACTURED SF110D-16HP-NA-RF 6 $315 CALL

SF110D-16HP-UK SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SF110D-16HP-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF112-24-EU SF112-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch w/ GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF112-24-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF112-24-NA SF112-24 24-Port 10/100 SW w/Gigabit Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF112-24-NA-RF 0 $227 CALL



SF112-24-UK SF112-24 24-Port 10/100Switchw/GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF112-24-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF200-24FP-EU 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch,PoE,180W REMANUFACTURED SF200-24FP-EU-RF 6 $576 CALL

SF200-24FP-NA 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SF200-24FP-NA-RF 0 $615 CALL

SF200-24FP-UK 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SF200-24FP-UK-RF 4 $576 CALL

SF200E-24-CN SF200E-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-24-CN-RF 0 $260 CALL

SF200E-24-EU SF200E-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-24-EU-RF 3 $0 CALL

SF200E-24-UK SF200E-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-24-UK-RF 3 $277 CALL

SF200E-24P-AU SF200E-24P 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SF200E-24P-AU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF200E-24P-CN SF200E-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-24P-CN-RF 3 $470 CALL

SF200E-24P-EU SF200E-24P 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SF200E-24P-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF200E-48-AU SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48-AU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF200E-48-CN SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48-CN-RF 5 $437 CALL

SF200E-48-EU SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48-EU-RF 3 $0 CALL

SF200E-48-UK SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48-UK-RF 11 $0 CALL

SF200E-48P-AU SF200E-48P 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48P-AU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF200E-48P-CN SF200E-48P 48Port10/100PoESmartSwitch REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48P-CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF200E-48P-UK SF200E-48P 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SF200E-48P-UK-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF220-24-K9-AU SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24-K9-AU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF220-24-K9-CN SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24-K9-CN-RF 0 $252 CALL

SF220-24-K9-EU SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24-K9-EU-RF 9 $252 CALL

SF220-24-K9-NA SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24-K9-NA-RF 13 $275 CALL

SF220-24-K9-UK SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24-K9-UK-RF 7 $0 CALL

SF220-24P-K9-AU SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF220-24P-K9-CN SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24P-K9-CN-RF 0 $547 CALL

SF220-24P-K9-EU SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24P-K9-EU-RF 13 $0 CALL

SF220-24P-K9-NA SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24P-K9-NA-RF 1 $595 CALL

SF220-24P-K9-UK SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-24P-K9-UK-RF 7 $0 CALL

SF220-48-K9-AU SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF220-48-K9-CN SF220-48 48-Prt 10/100 Smart SW REMANUFACTURED SF220-48-K9-CN-RF 0 $443 CALL

SF220-48-K9-EU SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48-K9-EU-RF 12 $0 CALL

SF220-48-K9-NA SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48-K9-NA-RF 0 $487 CALL

SF220-48-K9-UK SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48-K9-UK-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF220-48P-K9-AU SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF220-48P-K9-EU SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48P-K9-EU-RF 3 $0 CALL

SF220-48P-K9-NA SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,115 CALL

SF220-48P-K9-UK SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SF220-48P-K9-UK-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF250-48-K9-EU Cisco SF250-48 48-port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF250-48-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF250-48-K9-NA Cisco SF250-48 48-port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF250-48-K9-NA-RF 0 $530 CALL

SF250-48-K9-UK Cisco SF250-48 48-port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF250-48-K9-UK-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF250-48HP-K9-EU Cisco SF250-48HP 48-port 10/100 PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SF250-48HP-K9EU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF250-48HP-K9-NA Cisco SF250-48HP 48-port 10/100 PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SF250-48HP-K9NA-RF 0 $1,085 CALL

SF250-48HP-K9-UK Cisco SF250-48HP 48-port 10/100 PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SF250-48HP-K9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF300-24MP-K9-AU SF300-24MP 24pt 10/100 Max PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF300-24MP-K9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF300-24MP-K9-CN SF300-24MP 24port10/100 MaxPoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF300-24MP-K9CN-RF 2 $0 CALL

SF300-24MP-K9-EU SF300-24MP24-port 10/100MaxPoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF300-24MP-K9EU-RF 27 $0 CALL

SF300-24MP-K9-NA SF300-24MP 24-port 10/100 MaxPoEManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SF300-24MP-K9NA-RF 11 $1,250 CALL

SF300-24MP-K9-UK SF300-24MP 24-port 10/100 Max PoE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF300-24MP-K9UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SF300-24PP-K9-AU SF300-24PP24prt10/100PoE+MngdSwtchw/GigUplnks REMANUFACTURED SF300-24PP-K9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF300-24PP-K9-CN SF300-24PP 24prt10/100 PoE+MngdSWw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-24PP-K9CN-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF300-24PP-K9-EU 24pt 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-24PP-K9EU-RF 48 $0 CALL

SF300-24PP-K9-NA SF300-24PP24pt10/100PoE+MgdSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-24PP-K9NA-RF 0 $770 CALL

SF300-24PP-K9-UK 24PP 24pt 10/100 PoE+MangdSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-24PP-K9UK-RF 0 $775 CALL

SF300-48PP-K9-AU 48-port10/100 PoE+Managd SW w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-48PP-K9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF300-48PP-K9-EU 48-port 10/100 PoE+ManagedSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-48PP-K9EU-RF 0 $1,356 CALL

SF300-48PP-K9-NA 48port10/100PoE+ Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-48PP-K9NA-RF 13 $1,356 CALL

SF300-48PP-K9-UK 48pt 10/100 PoE+Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF300-48PP-K9UK-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF302-08MPP-K9-AU SF302-08MPP 8-port 10/100 Max PoE+ Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF302-08MPPK9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF302-08MPP-K9-EU SF302-08MPP 8port10/100MaxPoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08MPPK9EU-RF 11 $0 CALL

SF302-08MPP-K9-NA SF302-08MPP 8port10/100MaxPoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08MPPK9NA-RF 0 $555 CALL

SF302-08MPP-K9-UK SF302-08MPP 8port10/100 Max PoE+ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08MPPK9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF302-08PP-K9-AU SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08PP-K9AU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF302-08PP-K9-EU SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08PP-K9EU-RF 52 $387 CALL

SF302-08PP-K9-KR SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08PP-K9KR-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF302-08PP-K9-NA SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF302-08PP-K9NA-RF 0 $415 CALL

SF302-08PP-K9-UK SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+ Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF302-08PP-K9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF302-08MPP-K9-KR SF302-08MPP 8prt 10/100 Max PoE+ Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF30208MPPK9KR-RF 0 $0 CALL

SF350-08-K9-UK Cisco SF350-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF350-08-K9-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SF350-24-K9-EU Cisco SF350-24 24-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF350-24-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF350-24-K9-UK Cisco SF350-24 24-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF350-24-K9-UK-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF350-24P-K9-UK CiscoSF350-24P 24-port10/100POEManagedSwitchREMANUFACTURED SF350-24P-K9-UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SF350-48-K9-EU Cisco SF350-48 48-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF350-48-K9-EU-RF 5 $800 CALL

SF350-48-K9-NA Cisco SF350-48 48-port 10/100 Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48-K9-NA-RF 0 $850 CALL

SF350-48-K9-UK Cisco SF350-48 48-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF350-48-K9-UK-RF 6 $800 CALL

SF350-48MP-K9-EU Cisco SF350-48MP 48port 10/100 POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48MP-K9EU-RF 7 $1,746 CALL



SF350-48MP-K9-NA Cisco SF350-48MP 48port 10/100 POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48MP-K9NA-RF 0 $1,835 CALL

SF350-48MP-K9-UK Cisco SF350-48MP 48port 10/100 POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48MP-K9UK-RF 5 $1,746 CALL

SF350-48P-K9-EU Cisco SF350-48P 48-port 10/100 POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48P-K9-EU-RF 4 $1,490 CALL

SF350-48P-K9-NA Cisco SF350-48P 48-port 10/100 POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,600 CALL

SF350-48P-K9-UK Cisco SF350-48P 48-port 10/100 POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SF350-48P-K9-UK-RF 7 $1,490 CALL

SF352-08-K9-EU Cisco SF352-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF352-08-K9-EU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF352-08-K9-UK Cisco SF352-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF352-08-K9-UK-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF352-08MP-K9-EU CiscoSF352-08MP8port10/100MaxPOEManagdSwtchREMANUFACTURED SF352-08MP-K9EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF352-08P-K9-NA Cisco SF352-08P 8-prt10/100POEManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SF352-08P-K9-NA-RF 0 $425 CALL

SF500-24-K9-AU 24pt10/100StackManagdSwtch withGigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24-K9-AU-RF 11 $0 CALL

SF500-24-K9-CN 24pt10/100StackableMangedSwtch with GbUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24-K9-CN-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF500-24-K9-G5 24pt 10/100 StackbleManagedSwitch w Gb Uplnks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24-K9-G5-RF 84 $590 CALL

SF500-24-K9-NA 24pt 10/100StackManagedSwitch with Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24-K9-NA-RF 7 $615 CALL

SF500-24MP-K9-AU 24port10/100 Max PoE+Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF500-24MP-K9AU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF500-24MP-K9-G5 24pt 10/100 Max PoE+ Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF500-24MP-K9G5-RF 9 $1,510 CALL

SF500-24MP-K9-NA 24-port 10/100 MaxPoE+StackableManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED SF500-24MP-K9NA-RF 4 $1,427 CALL

SF500-24P-K9-AU 24pt10/100POEStackablManagdSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24P-K9-AU-RF 7 $0 CALL

SF500-24P-K9-CN 24-pt 10/100 POE Stackble MgdSwitch GE Uplnks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24P-K9-CN-RF 11 $0 CALL

SF500-24P-K9-G5 24pt10/100POE StackManagedSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24P-K9-G5-RF 0 $932 CALL

SF500-24P-K9-NA 24p10/100POE StackbleMngdSwitch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-24P-K9-NA-RF 2 $985 CALL

SF500-48-K9-AU 48pt10/100StackbleManagdSwitch w GigbitUplink REMANUFACTURED SF500-48-K9-AU-RF 11 $0 CALL

SF500-48-K9-CN 48pt10/100StackbleManagedSwtch withGb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-48-K9-CN-RF 10 $0 CALL

SF500-48-K9-G5 48pt 10/100 StackablManagdSwitch w Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-48-K9-G5-RF 0 $1,006 CALL

SF500-48-K9-NA 48p 10/100Stackable Mngd Switch w Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-48-K9-NA-RF 1 $1,006 CALL

SF500-48MP-K9-AU 48pt 10/100MaxPoE+Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SF500-48MP-K9AU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF500-48MP-K9-G5 48MP 48-port 10/100MaxPoE+StackableMngdSwtch REMANUFACTURED SF500-48MP-K9G5-RF 9 $2,640 CALL

SF500-48MP-K9-NA SF500-48MP48-port10/100MaxPoE+StackableMngdSW REMANUFACTURED SF500-48MP-K9NA-RF 6 $2,680 CALL

SF500-48P-K9-AU 48-pt 10/100 POE StackableMng SW w/Gig Uplink REMANUFACTURED SF500-48P-K9-AU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SF500-48P-K9-CN 48pt 10/100POE StackManagedSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-48P-K9-CN-RF 21 $0 CALL

SF500-48P-K9-G5 48pt10/100POE StackManagedSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-48P-K9-G5-RF 1 $2,200 CALL

SF500-48P-K9-NA 48pt10/100POE StackManagedSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SF500-48P-K9-NA-RF 2 $2,150 CALL

SF550X-24-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-24 24-port 10/100  Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SF550X-24-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SF550X-24-K9-NA Cisco SF550X-24 24-port 10/100  Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SF550X-24-K9-NA-RF 0 $870 CALL

SF550X-24MP-K9-EU CiscoSF550X-24MP24-prt10/100PoE StackableSw REMANUFACTURED SF550X-24MPK9EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SF550X-24MP-K9-NA CiscoSF550X-24MP 24-prt10/100 PoE StackableSW REMANUFACTURED SF550X-24MPK9NA-RF 1 $1,810 CALL

SF550X-24P-K9-EU CiscoSF550X-24P24-prt10/100PoE Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SF550X-24P-K9EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF550X-24P-K9-NA Cisco SF550X-24P 24prt 0/100 PoE Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SF550X-24P-K9NA-RF 3 $1,390 CALL

SF550X-48-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-48 48-port 10/100 Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SF550X-48-K9-EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF550X-48-K9-NA Cisco SF550X-48 48prt 10/100 Stackable Switch REMANUFACTURED SF550X-48-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,390 CALL

SF550X-48MP-K9-EU CiscoSF550X-48MP48-prt10/100 PoEStackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SF550X-48MPK9EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SF550X-48MP-K9-NA CiscoSF550X-48MP48-prt10/100PoEStackableSW REMANUFACTURED SF550X-48MPK9NA-RF 0 $2,990 CALL

SF550X-48P-K9-EU CiscoSF550X-48 48-prt 10/100 PoE Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SF550X-48P-K9EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SF550X-48P-K9-NA Cisco SF550X-48P 48prt 10/100PoE Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SF550X-48P-K9NA-RF 0 $2,615 CALL

SF90-24-AS SF90-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF90-24-AS-RF 0 $135 CALL

SF90-24-SG SF90-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF90-24-SG-RF 0 $135 CALL

SF95-24-AS SF95-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF95-24-AS-RF 4 $135 CALL

SF95-24-CN SF95-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF95-24-CN-RF 6 $135 CALL

SF95-24-SG SF95-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED SF95-24-SG-RF 0 $135 CALL

SFP-10G-AOC10M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 10M REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-AOC10M-RF 46 $260 CALL

SFP-10G-AOC1M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 1M REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-AOC1M-RF 9 $210 CALL

SFP-10G-AOC2M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 2M REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-AOC2M-RF 33 $210 CALL

SFP-10G-AOC3M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 3M REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-AOC3M-RF 164 $210 CALL

SFP-10G-AOC5M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 5M REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-AOC5M-RF 47 $260 CALL

SFP-10G-AOC7M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 7M REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-AOC7M-RF 24 $260 CALL

SFP-10G-BX40U-I= SFP+ Bidirectional for 40km, upstream REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-BX40U-I-RF 0 $13,580 CALL

SFP-10G-BXD-I= SFP+ Bidirectional for 10km, downstream REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-BXD-I-RF 1 $5,200 CALL

SFP-10G-BXU-I= SFP+ Bidirectional for 10km, upstream REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-BXU-I-RF 4 $5,200 CALL

SFP-10G-ER 10GBASE-ER SFP Module REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-ER-RF 63 $10,000 CALL

SFP-10G-ER-S= 10GBASE-ER SFP Module, Enterprise-Class  REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-ER-S-RF 16 $7,900 CALL

SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP Module REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-LR-RF 2335 $3,995 CALL

SFP-10G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-LR-S-RF 240 $2,000 CALL

SFP-10G-LR-X= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module for Extended Temp range REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-LR-X-RF 8 $4,195 CALL

SFP-10G-LRM 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-LRM-RF 1287 $1,100 CALL

SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-SR-RF 3909 $995 CALL

SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-SR-S-RF 2129 $700 CALL

SFP-10G-SR-X= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module for Extended Temp range REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-SR-X-RF 19 $1,575 CALL

SFP-10G-ZR Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP10G Module for SMF Spare REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-ZR-RF 12 $16,000 CALL

SFP-10G-ZR-S= 10GBASE-ZR SFP Module, EnterpriseClass REMANUFACTURED SFP-10G-ZR-S-RF 19 $10,900 CALL

SFP-25G-AOC5M= 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, 5M REMANUFACTURED SFP-25G-AOC5M-RF 0 $520 CALL

SFP-25G-SR-S= 25GBASE-SR SFP Module REMANUFACTURED SFP-25G-SR-S-RF 25 $995 CALL

SFP-CX1-32PK 32 units of CX1 cables REMANUFACTURED SFP-CX1-32PK-RF 2 $3,712 CALL

SFP-GE-T 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) REMANUFACTURED SFP-GE-T-RF 1567 $450 CALL

SFP-GPON-C= GPON Class C+SFP OLT Trcvr Mod,1490Tx,1310Rx REMANUFACTURED SFP-GPON-C-RF 3 $2,650 CALL

SFP-H10GB-ACU7M= Active Twinax cable assembly, 7m REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-ACU7M-RF 80 $360 CALL



SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-CU15M-RF 33 $100 CALL

SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-CU1M-RF 433 $100 CALL

SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2.5 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-CU25M-RF 29 $100 CALL

SFP-H10GB-CU2M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-CU2M-RF 262 $100 CALL

SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-CU3M-RF 1146 $100 CALL

SFP-H10GB-CU5M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GB-CU5M-RF 604 $150 CALL

SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Active Twinax cable assembly, 10m REMANUFACTURED SFP-H10GBACU10M-RF 139 $410 CALL

SFP-H25G-CU5M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 5 Meter REMANUFACTURED SFP-H25G-CU5M-RF 6 $190 CALL

SFP-OC12-IR1 OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Intermediate Reach (15km)REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC12-IR1-RF 3 $1,850 CALL

SFP-OC12-LR2 OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Long Reach (80km) REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC12-LR2-RF 4 $2,600 CALL

SFP-OC12-MM OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Multi-mode Fiber REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC12-MM-RF 1 $1,500 CALL

SFP-OC12-SR OC12/STM4 SFP, Short Reach REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC12-SR-RF 6 $1,500 CALL

SFP-OC3-IR1 OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Int. Reach REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC3-IR1-RF 24 $800 CALL

SFP-OC3-LR1 OC3/STM1 SFP,SingleMode fiber,LongReach(40km) REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC3-LR1-RF 5 $1,100 CALL

SFP-OC3-LR2 OC3/STM1 SFP,Singlemode fiber,LongReach(80km) REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC3-LR2-RF 10 $1,250 CALL

SFP-OC3-MM OC3/STM1 SFP, Multi-mode fiber REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC3-MM-RF 7 $650 CALL

SFP-OC3-SR OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Short Reach REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC3-SR-RF 23 $650 CALL

SFP-OC48-IR1 OC-48c/STM-16c REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC48-IR1-RF 3 $2,925 CALL

SFP-OC48-LR2 OC-48c/STM-16c  SFP, Long Reach (80km) REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC48-LR2-RF 10 $5,500 CALL

SFP-OC48-SR OC-48c/STM-16c  SFP, Short Reach REMANUFACTURED SFP-OC48-SR-RF 13 $2,500 CALL

SG100-16-AU SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-16-AU-RF 13 $0 CALL

SG100-16-EU SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-16-EU-RF 7 $0 CALL

SG100-16-JP SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-16-JP-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG100-16-NA SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-16-NA-RF 0 $118 CALL

SG100-16-UK SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-16-UK-RF 0 $228 CALL

SG100-24-EU SG100-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-24-EU-RF 16 $298 CALL

SG100-24-NA SG100-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-24-NA-RF 6 $298 CALL

SG100-24-UK SG100-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100-24-UK-RF 7 $298 CALL

SG100D-05-NA SG100D-05 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100D-05-NA-RF 0 $75 CALL

SG100D-08-NA SG100D-08 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100D-08-NA-RF 0 $83 CALL

SG100D-08P-AU SG100D-08P 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100D-08P-AU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SG100D-08P-EU SG100D-08P 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100D-08P-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG100D-08P-NA SG100D-08P 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG100D-08P-NA-RF 5 $214 CALL

SG102-24-AU SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG102-24-AU-RF 4 $413 CALL

SG102-24-EU SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG102-24-EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG102-24-NA SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG102-24-NA-RF 0 $267 CALL

SG102-24-UK SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG102-24-UK-RF 3 $267 CALL

SG110-16-AU SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16-AU-RF 2 $275 CALL

SG110-16-EU SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16-EU-RF 24 $228 CALL

SG110-16-NA SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16-NA-RF 0 $245 CALL

SG110-16-UK SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16-UK-RF 8 $0 CALL

SG110-16HP-EU SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16HP-EU-RF 3 $0 CALL

SG110-16HP-NA SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16HP-NA-RF 0 $384 CALL

SG110-16HP-UK SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-16HP-UK-RF 7 $384 CALL

SG110-24-EU SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24-EU-RF 7 $298 CALL

SG110-24-NA SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24-NA-RF 2 $320 CALL

SG110-24-UK SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24-UK-RF 34 $325 CALL

SG110-24HP-AU SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24HP-AU-RF 0 $520 CALL

SG110-24HP-EU SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24HP-EU-RF 4 $530 CALL

SG110-24HP-NA SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24HP-NA-RF 0 $535 CALL

SG110-24HP-UK SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110-24HP-UK-RF 0 $530 CALL

SG110D-08HP-EU SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG110D-08HP-EU-RF 6 $230 CALL

SG110D-08HP-NA SG110D-08HP 8-Prt PoE Gigabit Desktop SW REMANUFACTURED SG110D-08HP-NA-RF 0 $230 CALL

SG110D-08HP-UK SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop SW REMANUFACTURED SG110D-08HP-UK-RF 42 $230 CALL

SG112-24-AU SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit SW REMANUFACTURED SG112-24-AU-RF 4 $413 CALL

SG112-24-EU SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG112-24-EU-RF 48 $0 CALL

SG112-24-NA SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG112-24-NA-RF 0 $294 CALL

SG112-24-UK SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG112-24-UK-RF 3 $267 CALL

SG200-10FP-AU 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SG200-10FP-AU-RF 3 $465 CALL

SG200-10FP-CN 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SG200-10FP-CN-RF 2 $465 CALL

SG200-10FP-EU 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SG200-10FP-EU-RF 4 $465 CALL

SG200-10FP-NA 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SG200-10FP-NA-RF 0 $465 CALL

SG200-10FP-UK 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED SG200-10FP-UK-RF 4 $465 CALL

SG200-26FP-AU 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SG200-26FP-AU-RF 6 $1,040 CALL

SG200-26FP-CN 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SG200-26FP-CN-RF 4 $997 CALL

SG200-26FP-EU 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SG200-26FP-EU-RF 32 $1,045 CALL

SG200-26FP-NA 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SG200-26FP-NA-RF 0 $1,065 CALL

SG200-26FP-UK 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED SG200-26FP-UK-RF 1 $1,050 CALL

SG200-50FP-AU 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED SG200-50FP-AU-RF 0 $1,960 CALL

SG200-50FP-CN 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED SG200-50FP-CN-RF 1 $1,960 CALL

SG200-50FP-EU 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED SG200-50FP-EU-RF 1 $1,960 CALL

SG200-50FP-NA 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED SG200-50FP-NA-RF 0 $2,085 CALL

SG200-50FP-UK 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED SG200-50FP-UK-RF 5 $1,960 CALL

SG220-26-K9-AU SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26-K9-AU-RF 2 $0 CALL



SG220-26-K9-EU SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26-K9-EU-RF 21 $0 CALL

SG220-26-K9-NA SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26-K9-NA-RF 0 $410 CALL

SG220-26-K9-UK SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26-K9-UK-RF 6 $0 CALL

SG220-26P-K9-EU SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26P-K9-EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SG220-26P-K9-NA SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26P-K9-NA-RF 0 $855 CALL

SG220-26P-K9-UK SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-26P-K9-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SG220-28-K9-CN SG220-28 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-28-K9-CN-RF 0 $379 CALL

SG220-28MP-K9-CN SG220-28MP 28-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-28MP-K9CN-RF 0 $798 CALL

SG220-50-K9-EU SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG220-50-K9-NA SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50-K9-NA-RF 10 $835 CALL

SG220-50-K9-UK SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50-K9-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG220-50P-K9-AU SG220-50P 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50P-K9-AU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG220-50P-K9-EU SG220-50P 50Port GigabitPoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50P-K9-EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG220-50P-K9-NA SG220-50P 50Port GigabitPoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,665 CALL

SG220-50P-K9-UK SG220-50P 50Port GigabitPoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG220-50P-K9-UK-RF 5 $0 CALL

SG250-10P-K9-EU Cisco SG250-10P 10port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-10P-K9-EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG250-10P-K9-NA Cisco SG250-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-10P-K9-NA-RF 0 $550 CALL

SG250-10P-K9-UK Cisco SG250-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-10P-K9-UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG250-18-K9-EU Cisco SG250-18 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-18-K9-EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG250-26-K9-EU Cisco SG250-26 26-port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26-K9-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG250-26-K9-NA Cisco SG250-26 26-port Gigabit  Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26-K9-NA-RF 0 $530 CALL

SG250-26-K9-UK Cisco SG250-26 26-port Gigabit  Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26-K9-UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG250-26HP-K9-EU Cisco SG250-26HP 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26HP-K9EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SG250-26HP-K9-NA Cisco SG250-26HP 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26HP-K9NA-RF 3 $865 CALL

SG250-26HP-K9-UK Cisco SG250-26HP 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26HP-K9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG250-26P-K9-EU Cisco SG250-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE SW REMANUFACTURED SG250-26P-K9-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG250-26P-K9-NA Cisco SG250-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-26P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,065 CALL

SG250-26P-K9-UK Cisco SG250-26P 26-prt Gigabit PoE SW REMANUFACTURED SG250-26P-K9-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG250-50-K9-EU Cisco SG250-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SG250-50-K9-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG250X-48P-K9-NA SG250X48P48PortGb PoESmartSwitchw/10GUplinksREMANUFACTURED SG250X-48P-K9NA-RF 0 $2,405 CALL

SG250X-48P-K9-UK SG250X-48P 48-PrtGBPoESmrtSwitchw/10G Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SG250X-48P-K9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG300-10MPP-K9-EU SG300-10MPP10portGigabitMaxPoE+ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-10MPPK9EU-RF 1 $665 CALL

SG300-10MPP-K9-KR SG300-10MPP 10-prt GigabitMaxPoE+Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG300-10MPPK9KR-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-10MPP-K9-NA 10MPP 10portGigabit Max PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-10MPPK9NA-RF 0 $670 CALL

SG300-10MPP-K9-UK SG300-10MPP10portGigabitMaxPoE+ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-10MPPK9UK-RF 17 $0 CALL

SG300-10PP-K9-EU SG300-10PP 10-port Gigabit PoE+ ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-10PP-K9EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-10PP-K9-IN SG300-10PP 10-port Gigabit PoE+ ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-10PP-K9IN-RF 0 $516 CALL

SG300-10PP-K9-JP SG300-10PP 10-port Gigabit PoE+ ManagedSW REMANUFACTURED SG300-10PP-K9JP-RF 0 $516 CALL

SG300-10PP-K9-NA SG300-10PP 10-portGigabit PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-10PP-K9NA-RF 0 $516 CALL

SG300-10PP-K9-UK SG300-10PP 10-port Gigabit PoE+ Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG300-10PP-K9UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-10SFP-K9-AU 10-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch 8SFP+2Comb REMANUFACTURED SG300-10SFPK9AU-RF 8 $0 CALL

SG300-10SFP-K9-EU SG300-10 10port GB ManagedSFPSwitch8SFP+2Comb REMANUFACTURED SG300-10SFPK9EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SG300-10SFP-K9-KR SG 300-10 10-prt GBManagedSFPSwitch8SFP+2Comb REMANUFACTURED SG300-10SFPK9KR-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-10SFP-K9-NA SG 300-10 10-pt GBManagedSFPSwitch(8SFP+2Comb REMANUFACTURED SG300-10SFPK9NA-RF 0 $635 CALL

SG300-10SFP-K9-UK SG300-10 10-pt GE Mgd Switch(8 SFP +2 Combo) REMANUFACTURED SG300-10SFPK9UK-RF 36 $0 CALL

SG300-28MP-K9-AU SG300-28MP 28-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28MP-K9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-28MP-K9-CN SG300-28MP 28-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28MP-K9CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-28MP-K9-EU SG300-28MP 28-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28MP-K9EU-RF 7 $0 CALL

SG300-28MP-K9-NA SG300-28MP 28-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28MP-K9NA-RF 0 $1,508 CALL

SG300-28MP-K9-UK SG300-28MP 28-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28MP-K9UK-RF 14 $0 CALL

SG300-28PP-K9-EU SG300-28PP 28-port Gigabit PoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28PP-K9EU-RF 25 $0 CALL

SG300-28PP-K9-NA SG300-28PP 28-port Gigabit PoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28PP-K9NA-RF 0 $1,130 CALL

SG300-28PP-K9-UK SG300-28PP 28-port Gigabit PoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28PP-K9UK-RF 22 $0 CALL

SG300-28SFP-K9-AU SG300-28SFP 28port Gigabit SFP Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28SFPK9AU-RF 6 $0 CALL

SG300-28SFP-K9-EU SG300-28SFP 28-port Gigabit SFP ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28SFPK9EU-RF 8 $0 CALL

SG300-28SFP-K9-NA SG300-28SFP 28-portGigabit SFP Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28SFPK9NA-RF 0 $1,365 CALL

SG300-28SFP-K9-UK SG300-28SFP 28-port Gigabit SFP ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-28SFPK9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG300-52MP-K9-CN SG300-52MP 52-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52MP-K9CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-52MP-K9-EU SG 300-52MP 52-port Gigabit MaxPoE MngdSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52MP-K9EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG300-52MP-K9-NA SG300-52MP 52-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52MP-K9NA-RF 0 $2,840 CALL

SG300-52MP-K9-UK SG300-52MP 52-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52MP-K9UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SG300-52P-K9-EU SG 300-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52P-K9-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG300-52P-K9-NA SG 300-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52P-K9-NA-RF 0 $2,330 CALL

SG300-52P-K9-UK SG 300-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG300-52P-K9-UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG350-10-K9-AU Cisco SG350-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-10-K9-AU-RF 0 $335 CALL

SG350-10-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-10-K9-EU-RF 0 $365 CALL

SG350-10-K9-NA Cisco SG350-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-10-K9-NA-RF 0 $365 CALL

SG350-10-K9-UK Cisco SG350-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-10-K9-UK-RF 0 $369 CALL

SG350-10MP-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10MP 10-prt Gigabit POEManaged Sw REMANUFACTURED SG350-10MP-K9EU-RF 0 $647 CALL

SG350-10MP-K9-NA Cisco SG350-10MP 10-port Gigabit POEManagedSW REMANUFACTURED SG350-10MP-K9NA-RF 0 $705 CALL

SG350-10MP-K9-UK SG350-10MP 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-10MP-K9UK-RF 1 $647 CALL

SG350-10P-K9-AU CiscoSG350-10P10-prtGigabitPOEMngdSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG350-10P-K9-AU-RF 0 $542 CALL

SG350-10P-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10P 10port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-10P-K9-EU-RF 0 $542 CALL

SG350-10P-K9-IN Cisco SG350-10P 10-prt Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-10P-K9-IN-RF 0 $542 CALL



SG350-10P-K9-NA Cisco SG350-10P 10-port Gigabit POE ManagedSW REMANUFACTURED SG350-10P-K9-NA-RF 0 $585 CALL

SG350-10P-K9-UK CiscoSG350-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-10P-K9-UK-RF 1 $542 CALL

SG350-20-K9-EU Cisco  SG350-20 20-port Gigabit ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG350-20-K9-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG350-28-K9-EU Cisco SG350-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-28-K9-EU-RF 2 $807 CALL

SG350-28-K9-NA Cisco SG350-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-28-K9-NA-RF 0 $860 CALL

SG350-28-K9-UK Cisco SG350-28 28-prt Gigabit Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-28-K9-UK-RF 0 $860 CALL

SG350-28MP-K9-EU SG350-28MP 28-port Gb POE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-28MP-K9EU-RF 2 $1,720 CALL

SG350-28MP-K9-UK SG350-28MP 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-28MP-K9UK-RF 0 $1,685 CALL

SG350-28MP-K9-NA Cisco SG350-28MP 28-prt GigabitPOE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-28MPK9NA-RF 0 $1,680 CALL

SG350-28P-K9-EU Cisco SG350-28P 28port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-28P-K9-EU-RF 1 $1,242 CALL

SG350-28P-K9-NA SG350-28P 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-28P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,205 CALL

SG350-28P-K9-UK Cisco SG350-28P 28port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG350-28P-K9-UK-RF 0 $1,129 CALL

SG350-52P-K9-EU Cisco SG350-52P 52-port GB PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350-52P-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG350-8PD-K9-EU Cisco SG350-8PD 8-Port 2.5G PoE ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG350-8PD-K9-EU-RF 1 $1,480 CALL

SG350X-24-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-24 24-port GigabitStackableSwitchREMANUFACTURED SG350X-24-K9-EU-RF 0 $1,315 CALL

SG350X-24-K9-NA Cisco SG350X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350X-24-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,300 CALL

SG350X-24-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-24 24-portGigabitStackableSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG350X-24-K9-UK-RF 1 $1,207 CALL

SG350X-24MP-K9-EU CiscoSG350X-24MP24-prtGigabitPOEStackableSw REMANUFACTURED SG350X-24MPK9EU-RF 2 $2,241 CALL

SG350X-24P-K9-EU CiscoSG350X-24P 24-portGigabitPOEStackableS/W REMANUFACTURED SG350X-24P-K9EU-RF 1 $1,790 CALL

SG350X-24P-K9-NA CiscoSG350X-24P24-prtGigabitPOEStckbleSw REMANUFACTURED SG350X-24P-K9NA-RF 0 $1,740 CALL

SG350X-24PD-K9-EU CiscoSG350X-24PD 24-Prt2.5GPoEStckblMngdSwitchREMANUFACTURED SG350X-24PDK9EU-RF 2 $2,768 CALL

SG350X-48-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-48 48-portGigabitStackableSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG350X-48-K9-EU-RF 0 $2,050 CALL

SG350X-48-K9-NA Cisco SG350X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SG350X-48-K9-NA-RF 0 $2,010 CALL

SG350X-48MP-K9-EU CiscoSG350X-48MP48-prtGigabitPOEStackableSw REMANUFACTURED SG350X-48MPK9EU-RF 5 $3,448 CALL

SG350X-48P-K9-EU CiscoSG350X-48P48portGigabitPOEStackableSwitchREMANUFACTURED SG350X-48P-K9EU-RF 0 $2,875 CALL

SG350X-48P-K9-NA CiscoSG350X-48P48-prtGigabitPOEStckblSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG350X-48P-K9NA-RF 0 $2,815 CALL

SG350X-8PMD-K9-EU CiscoSG350-8PMD8-Prt2.5G PoEStckblMngdSwtch REMANUFACTURED SG350X-8PMDK9EU-RF 1 $2,841 CALL

SG350X-24MP-K9-NA CiscoSG350X-24MP24-prtGigabitPOEStackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350X24MPK9NA-RF 0 $2,375 CALL

SG350X-48MP-K9-NA CiscoSG350X-48MP48-prtGigabitPOEStackableSW REMANUFACTURED SG350X48MPK9NA-RF 0 $3,615 CALL

SG350XG-24F-K9-EU Cisco SG350XG-24F 24port Ten Gigabit(SFP+)SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-24FK9EU-RF 0 $4,775 CALL

SG350XG-24F-K9-NA SG350XG-24F 24-port Ten Gigabit (SFP+) Switch REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-24FK9NA-RF 0 $4,700 CALL

SG350XG-24F-K9-UK SG350XG-24F 24-port Ten Gigabit (SFP+) SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-24FK9UK-RF 1 $4,444 CALL

SG350XG-24T-K9-AU Cisco SG350XG-24T 24prt 10GBaseT Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-24TK9AU-RF 0 $6,005 CALL

SG350XG-24T-K9-EU Cisco SG350XG-24T 24prt 10GBaseT Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-24TK9EU-RF 0 $6,185 CALL

SG350XG-24T-K9-NA Cisco SG350XG-24T 24prt 10GBaseT Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-24TK9NA-RF 0 $6,075 CALL

SG350XG-48T-K9-EU SG350XG-48T 48-port 10GBase-T Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-48TK9EU-RF 4 $11,920 CALL

SG350XG-48T-K9-NA Cisco SG350XG-48T 48prt 10GBaseT Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-48TK9NA-RF 0 $11,850 CALL

SG350XG-48T-K9-UK SG350XG-48T 48-port 10GBase-T Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG-48TK9UK-RF 1 $11,111 CALL

SG350XG-24T-K9-UK Cisco SG350XG24T 24prt 10GBase-T Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG24TK9UK-RF 0 $5,714 CALL

SG350XG-2F10-K9-EU SG350XG-2F10 12-port 10GBase-T Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG2F10K9EU-RF 3 $2,698 CALL

SG350XG-2F10-K9-NA SG350XG-2F10 12-port 10GBase-T Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG350XG2F10K9NA-RF 0 $2,880 CALL

SG350XG-2F10-K9-UK CiscoSG350XG-2F10 12-prt10GBase-T StackableSw REMANUFACTURED SG350XG2F10K9UK-RF 2 $2,880 CALL

SG355-10P-K9-EU Cisco SG355-10P 10port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG355-10P-K9-EU-RF 7 $720 CALL

SG355-10P-K9-NA CiscoSG355-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Sw REMANUFACTURED SG355-10P-K9-NA-RF 0 $710 CALL

SG355-10P-K9-UK SG355-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG355-10P-K9-UK-RF 2 $667 CALL

SG500-28-K9-AR CiscoSG500-28 28-prtGigabitStckblMngdSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28-K9-AR-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG500-28-K9-AU 28-port Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28-K9-AU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG500-28-K9-BR Cisco SG500-28 28-port Gb Stackable ManagedSW REMANUFACTURED SG500-28-K9-BR-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500-28-K9-CN CiscoSG500-28 28ptGigabitStackableMangedSwtch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28-K9-CN-RF 0 $1,005 CALL

SG500-28-K9-G5 SG500-28 28port GB Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28-K9-G5-RF 13 $1,005 CALL

SG500-28-K9-NA SG500-28 28-port GB Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,065 CALL

SG500-28MPP-K9-AU SG500-28MPP 28-prtGBMax PoE+Stackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG500-28MPPK9AU-RF 3 $0 CALL

SG500-28MPP-K9-CN 28-port Gb Max PoE+Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28MPPK9CN-RF 0 $2,062 CALL

SG500-28MPP-K9-G5 SG500-28MPP28-p GB MaxPoE+StackablManagdSwitc REMANUFACTURED SG500-28MPPK9G5-RF 10 $2,062 CALL

SG500-28MPP-K9-NA SG500-28MPP 28-portGBMaxPoE+StackManagedSwitc REMANUFACTURED SG500-28MPPK9NA-RF 0 $2,062 CALL

SG500-28P-K9-AU SG500 28P 28port Gb POE Stackable Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG500-28P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500-28P-K9-G5 SG500-28P28port GB POE StackableManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28P-K9-G5-RF 7 $0 CALL

SG500-28P-K9-NA SG500-28P 28portGigabtPOEStackbleManagdSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-28P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,360 CALL

SG500-52-K9-AU Cisco SG500-52 52port Gigabit Stack MngSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500-52-K9-CN Cisco SG500-52 52port GbStackableMangedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52-K9-CN-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG500-52-K9-G5 SG500-52 52pt Gigabit Stackable ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52-K9-G5-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG500-52-K9-NA SG500-52 52 port GB Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52-K9-NA-RF 2 $2,030 CALL

SG500-52MP-K9-CN 52-port Gb Max PoE+ Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52MP-K9CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500-52MP-K9-G5 SG500-52MP52p GBMaxPoE+StackableManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52MP-K9G5-RF 8 $3,625 CALL

SG500-52MP-K9-NA SG500-52MP 52-prt GB Max PoE+StackableMngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG500-52MP-K9NA-RF 0 $3,610 CALL

SG500-52P-K9-AU Cisco SG500-52P 52-pt Gigabit POE StackMng SW REMANUFACTURED SG500-52P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500-52P-K9-G5 52-port Gigabit POE Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52P-K9-G5-RF 6 $2,915 CALL

SG500-52P-K9-NA 52P 52-port Gigabit POEStackableManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500-52P-K9-NA-RF 0 $2,890 CALL

SG500X-24-K9-AU 24PrtGig w/4Prt 10Gigabit Stackable Managd SW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24-K9-AU-RF 0 $1,905 CALL

SG500X-24-K9-BR 24Port Gig w/4Port 10-Gb Stackable Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24-K9-BR-RF 0 $1,985 CALL

SG500X-24-K9-CN 24pt Gig with 4-Port 10Gb StackManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24-K9-CN-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG500X-24-K9-G5 24P Gig w 4Port 10-GB Stackable ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24-K9-G5-RF 0 $2,040 CALL

SG500X-24-K9-NA 24PtGig w 4Pt10GigabitStackableManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24-K9-NA-RF 0 $2,065 CALL

SG500X-24P-K9-AU 24PtGigPOEwith 4Pt10GigStackableManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24P-K9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL



SG500X-24P-K9-CN 24Prt Gig POE w/4Prt 10-Gig StackableManagdSW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24P-K9CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500X-24P-K9-G5 24PortGig POE w 4Port10GigStackbleMangedSwtch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24P-K9G5-RF 3 $0 CALL

SG500X-24P-K9-NA 24PortGigPOE with 4Pt 10GigStackManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-24P-K9NA-RF 0 $2,705 CALL

SG500X-48-K9-AU 48Port Gig w/4Port 10Gb Stackable Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500X-48-K9-BR 48-Prt Gig w/ 4-Port 10-GB Stackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48-K9-BR-RF 0 $3,310 CALL

SG500X-48-K9-CN 48pt Gig with 4 Port 10Gb StackManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48-K9-CN-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG500X-48-K9-G5 48Port Gig w 4Pt 10-Gig StackableMangedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48-K9-G5-RF 1 $3,380 CALL

SG500X-48-K9-NA 48Port Gig with 4Port 10Gb StackManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48-K9-NA-RF 2 $3,255 CALL

SG500X-48MP-K9-CN 48MP 48port Gig+4 10Gig Max PoE+Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48MPK9CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500X-48MP-K9-G5 SG500X-48MP 48portGig+4 10Gig Max PoE+ Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48MPK9G5-RF 2 $5,205 CALL

SG500X-48MP-K9-NA 48MP 48-port Gig + 4 10-Gig Max PoE+ Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48MPK9NA-RF 1 $4,921 CALL

SG500X-48P-K9-AU 48Prt Gig POEw/4Prt10Gig Stackable Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48P-K9AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500X-48P-K9-CN 48Port Gig POEw/4Prt10Gig Stackable Managd SW REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48P-K9CN-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG500X-48P-K9-G5 48PortGigPOE w 4Port 10GigStackableMngdSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48P-K9G5-RF 9 $4,785 CALL

SG500X-48P-K9-NA 48PortGigPOEwith4Port10GigStackblManagdSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG500X-48P-K9NA-RF 0 $4,680 CALL

SG500X-24MPP-K9-CN 24MPP 24-port Gig+4 10Gig Max PoE+Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X24MPPK9CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500X-24MPP-K9-G5 24MPP 24-port Gig + 4 10-Gig Max PoE+ Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X24MPPK9G5-RF 1 $3,260 CALL

SG500X-24MPP-K9-NA SG500X-24MPP 24-port Gig+4 10GigMaxPoE+Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500X24MPPK9NA-RF 0 $3,095 CALL

SG500XG-8F8T-K9-AR 16-port 10 Gig Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500XG8F8TK9AR-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG500XG-8F8T-K9-G5 16-port 10 Gig Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500XG8F8TK9G5-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG500XG-8F8T-K9-NA 16-port 10 Gig Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SG500XG8F8TK9NA-RF 0 $5,855 CALL

SG550X-24-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-24-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG550X-24-K9-NA Cisco SG550X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-24-K9-NA-RF 3 $3,975 CALL

SG550X-24MP-K9-EU CiscoSG550X-24MP24-prt Gigabit PoEStackableSw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-24MPK9EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG550X-24P-K9-EU CiscoSG550X-24P24-prt GigabitPoEStackableSw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-24P-K9EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG550X-24P-K9-NA Cis SG550X-24P 24prt Gigabit PoE Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG550X-24P-K9NA-RF 0 $4,645 CALL

SG550X-48-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-48 48port GigabitStackableSwitch REMANUFACTURED SG550X-48-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG550X-48-K9-NA Cisco SG550X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED SG550X-48-K9-NA-RF 1 $5,855 CALL

SG550X-48MP-K9-EU CiscoSG550X-48MP48-prt GigabitPoEStackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-48MPK9EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG550X-48MP-K9-UK CiscoSG550X-48MP48-prt GigabitPoEStackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-48MPK9UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SG550X-48P-K9-EU CiscoSG550X-48P48-prt GigabitPoEStackable Sw REMANUFACTURED SG550X-48P-K9EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG550X-48P-K9-NA CiscoSG550X-48P48-prtGigabitPoEStackableSW REMANUFACTURED SG550X-48P-K9NA-RF 1 $7,330 CALL

SG550X-24MP-K9-NA CiscoSG550X-24MP24-prtGigabitPoEStackableSW REMANUFACTURED SG550X24MPK9NA-RF 2 $4,810 CALL

SG550X-24MPP-K9-EU CiscoSG550X-24MPP24-prtGigabit PoEStackableSw REMANUFACTURED SG550X24MPPK9EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SG550X-24MPP-K9-NA CiscoSG550X-24MPP24-prtGigabitPoEStackableSW REMANUFACTURED SG550X24MPPK9NA-RF 4 $5,275 CALL

SG550XG-24F-K9-EU SG550XG-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ StackableMngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-24FK9EU-RF 3 $0 CALL

SG550XG-24F-K9-NA SG550XG-24F 24-Prt 10G SFP+ Stackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-24FK9NA-RF 0 $5,335 CALL

SG550XG-24F-K9-UK Cis SG550XG24F 24Prt10GSFP+Stackable ManagdSW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-24FK9UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG550XG-24T-K9-EU SG550XG-24T 24-Prt10GBase-T Stackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-24TK9EU-RF 0 $7,143 CALL

SG550XG-24T-K9-NA SG550XG-24T 24-Prt10GBase-T Stackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-24TK9NA-RF 2 $7,795 CALL

SG550XG-24T-K9-UK Cis SG550XG24T24Prt10GBaseTStackable ManagdSW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-24TK9UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG550XG-48T-K9-EU Cisco48-Port 10GBase-TStackable Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-48TK9EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SG550XG-48T-K9-NA SG550XG-48T 48-Prt 10GBase-TStackableMngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-48TK9NA-RF 0 $15,025 CALL

SG550XG-48T-K9-UK SG550XG-48T 48-Prt 10GBase-TStackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG-48TK9UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG550XG-8F8T-K9-EU SG550XG-8F8T 16Port 10G Stackable Managed SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG8F8TK9EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SG550XG-8F8T-K9-NA Cis SG550XG8F8T 16Prt 10G Stackable Managd SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG8F8TK9NA-RF 0 $5,000 CALL

SG550XG-8F8T-K9-UK CiscoSG550XG-8F8T16Prt10GStackableManaged SW REMANUFACTURED SG550XG8F8TK9UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SG92-16-AS SG92-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG92-16-AS-RF 5 $222 CALL

SG92-16-SG SG92-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG92-16-SG-RF 20 $222 CALL

SG92-24-AS SG92-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG92-24-AS-RF 17 $316 CALL

SG92-24-SG SG92-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG92-24-SG-RF 0 $316 CALL

SG95-16-AS SG95-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG95-16-AS-RF 0 $235 CALL

SG95-16-CN SG95-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG95-16-CN-RF 0 $222 CALL

SG95-16-SG SG95-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED SG95-16-SG-RF 2 $222 CALL

SG95-24-AS SG95-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG95-24-AS-RF 0 $348 CALL

SG95-24-CN SG95-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED SG95-24-CN-RF 0 $316 CALL

SG95-24-KR SG95-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit SW REMANUFACTURED SG95-24-KR-RF 0 $316 CALL

SLM2008PT-AU SG 200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008PT-AU-RF 7 $325 CALL

SLM2008PT-EU SG 200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008PT-EU-RF 28 $302 CALL

SLM2008PT-NA SG200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008PT-NA-RF 0 $330 CALL

SLM2008PT-UK SG200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008PT-UK-RF 5 $320 CALL

SLM2008T-CN SG200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008T-CN-RF 0 $178 CALL

SLM2008T-EU SG 200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008T-EU-RF 9 $175 CALL

SLM2008T-JP 8pt Gigabit Smart Switch with PD and AC power REMANUFACTURED SLM2008T-JP-RF 1 $215 CALL

SLM2008T-NA SG200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008T-NA-RF 0 $175 CALL

SLM2008T-UK SG200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2008T-UK-RF 10 $162 CALL

SLM2016T-AU SG 200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2016T-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SLM2016T-EU SG 200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2016T-EU-RF 12 $373 CALL

SLM2016T-NA SG 200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2016T-NA-RF 0 $405 CALL

SLM2016T-UK SG200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2016T-UK-RF 4 $373 CALL

SLM2024PT-AU SG 200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024PT-AU-RF 2 $762 CALL

SLM2024PT-BR SG200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024PT-BR-RF 0 $762 CALL

SLM2024PT-EU SG200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024PT-EU-RF 27 $810 CALL

SLM2024PT-NA SG200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024PT-NA-RF 0 $762 CALL



SLM2024PT-UK SG 200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024PT-UK-RF 10 $762 CALL

SLM2024T-AU SG 200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024T-AU-RF 0 $446 CALL

SLM2024T-CN SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024T-CN-RF 0 $446 CALL

SLM2024T-EU SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024T-EU-RF 31 $480 CALL

SLM2024T-JP SG 200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024T-JP-RF 2 $685 CALL

SLM2024T-NA SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024T-NA-RF 1 $485 CALL

SLM2024T-UK SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2024T-UK-RF 13 $475 CALL

SLM2048PT-AU SG 200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048PT-AU-RF 2 $1,333 CALL

SLM2048PT-EU SG 200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048PT-EU-RF 18 $1,333 CALL

SLM2048PT-NA SG200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048PT-NA-RF 71 $1,460 CALL

SLM2048PT-UK SG 200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048PT-UK-RF 1 $1,415 CALL

SLM2048T-AU SG 200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048T-AU-RF 0 $921 CALL

SLM2048T-CN SG200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048T-CN-RF 1 $860 CALL

SLM2048T-EU SG200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048T-EU-RF 9 $921 CALL

SLM2048T-NA SG200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048T-NA-RF 3 $995 CALL

SLM2048T-UK SG 200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM2048T-UK-RF 6 $980 CALL

SLM224GT-EU SF200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224GT-EU-RF 5 $252 CALL

SLM224GT-NA SF 200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224GT-NA-RF 0 $275 CALL

SLM224GT-UK SF200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224GT-UK-RF 10 $270 CALL

SLM224PT-AU SF 200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224PT-AU-RF 1 $506 CALL

SLM224PT-EU SF 200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224PT-EU-RF 3 $540 CALL

SLM224PT-NA SF200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224PT-NA-RF 0 $557 CALL

SLM224PT-UK SF200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM224PT-UK-RF 6 $540 CALL

SLM248GT-EU SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM248GT-EU-RF 19 $443 CALL

SLM248GT-NA SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM248GT-NA-RF 6 $443 CALL

SLM248GT-UK SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM248GT-UK-RF 20 $443 CALL

SLM248PT-AU SF 200-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM248PT-AU-RF 0 $925 CALL

SLM248PT-G5 SF200-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM248PT-G5-RF 20 $925 CALL

SLM248PT-NA SF200-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED SLM248PT-NA-RF 3 $925 CALL

SM-2GE-SFP-CU= 2 port GE SFP service module REMANUFACTURED SM-2GE-SFP-CU-RF 0 $1,320 CALL

SM-32A= 32 port Asynchronous Module REMANUFACTURED SM-32A-RF 0 $5,290 CALL

SM-D-48FXS-E= Cis 48 Prt FXS OPX-Lite DoubleWide ServiceMod REMANUFACTURED SM-D-48FXS-E-RF 0 $14,465 CALL

SM-D-72FXS= Cisco 72 Port FXS Double Wide Service Module REMANUFACTURED SM-D-72FXS-RF 12 $17,862 CALL

SM-D-ES2-48 Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 48 FE, 2 SFP REMANUFACTURED SM-D-ES2-48-RF 1 $2,600 CALL

SM-D-ES3-48-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 48 FE,2 SFP,POE REMANUFACTURED SM-D-ES3-48-P-RF 5 $6,600 CALL

SM-D-ES3G-48-P= Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3,SM, 48 GE,2 SFP, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-D-ES3G-48-P-RF 19 $10,322 CALL

SM-DW-BLANK= Double Wide Service Module Blank Cover REMANUFACTURED SM-DW-BLANK-RF 0 $230 CALL

SM-ES2-16-P= Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 15 FE, 1GE, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES2-16-P-RF 26 $2,218 CALL

SM-ES2-24-P Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 23 FE,1 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES2-24-P-RF 9 $2,500 CALL

SM-ES2-24= Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 23 FE, 1 GE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES2-24-RF 22 $1,862 CALL

SM-ES3-16-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 15 FE,1 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES3-16-P-RF 10 $2,800 CALL

SM-ES3-24-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 23 FE,1 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES3-24-P-RF 16 $3,600 CALL

SM-ES3G-16-P= Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16GE, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES3G-16-P-RF 0 $4,095 CALL

SM-ES3G-24-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED SM-ES3G-24-P-RF 13 $4,200 CALL

SM-HDD-SATA-500GB= 500 GB hard disk drive for SRE 710 and 910 REMANUFACTURED SM-HDDSATA500GB-RF 28 $700 CALL

SM-MEM-VLP-2GB= 2GB veryLowProfileSDRAM forSRE ServiceModules REMANUFACTURED SM-MEM-VLP-2GB-RF 13 $675 CALL

SM-MEM-VLP-4GB= 4GBveryLowProfileSDRAM upgrade forSRE(for8GB) REMANUFACTURED SM-MEM-VLP-4GB-RF 4 $1,350 CALL

SM-NM-ADPTR= Network Mod Adptr-SM Slot Cisco 2900,3900 ISR REMANUFACTURED SM-NM-ADPTR-RF 30 $1,100 CALL

SM-SRE-710-K9= SvcsReadyEngine 710(4GB MEM,500GB HDD,1C CPU) REMANUFACTURED SM-SRE-710-K9-RF 14 $2,300 CALL

SM-SRE-910-K9= SvcsRdyEng910 4-8GB MEM,2x500GB 7K HDD,2C CPU REMANUFACTURED SM-SRE-910-K9-RF 21 $3,900 CALL

SM-X-16FXS/2FXO= HghDnstyAnlogViceModlefrISR4K-16FXSand2FXOREMANUFACTURED SM-X-16FXS/2FXO-RF 0 $5,175 CALL

SM-X-1T3/E3= One port T3/E3 Service module REMANUFACTURED SM-X-1T3/E3-RF 5 $11,242 CALL

SM-X-4X1G-1X10G= SM-Xmdl w/4-prtdual-modeGE/SFPor1-port10GSFP+ REMANUFACTURED SM-X-4X1G-1X10G-RF 0 $10,496 CALL

SM-X-64A= 64chnnlAsyncsrlintrfaceforISR4000seriesrouter REMANUFACTURED SM-X-64A-RF 0 $11,025 CALL

SM-X-6X1G= SM-X module with 6-port dual-mode GE / SFP REMANUFACTURED SM-X-6X1G-RF 10 $10,392 CALL

SM-X-ES3-16-P= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16 GE, POE+ REMANUFACTURED SM-X-ES3-16-P-RF 5 $2,633 CALL

SM-X-ES3-24-P= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ REMANUFACTURED SM-X-ES3-24-P-RF 15 $3,154 CALL

SM-X-ES3D-48-P= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3,SM, 48 GE,2 SFP, POE+ REMANUFACTURED SM-X-ES3D-48-P-RF 16 $5,691 CALL

SM-X-NIM-ADPTR= SM-XAdaptr for one NIM modfor Cis 4000 SerISR REMANUFACTURED SM-X-NIM-ADPTR-RF 1 $850 CALL

SMA-M1070-K9 SMA M1070 Security Management Applwith S/W REMANUFACTURED SMA-M1070-K9-RF 3 $24,950 CALL

SMA-M170-K9 SMA M170 Security Mgmt Appliance w/ Software REMANUFACTURED SMA-M170-K9-RF 1 $3,950 CALL

SMA-M670-K9 SMA M670SecurityManagementAppl with Software REMANUFACTURED SMA-M670-K9-RF 3 $19,950 CALL

SMA-M680-K9 SMA M680SecurityManagementAppliance with S/W REMANUFACTURED SMA-M680-K9-RF 9 $21,950 CALL

SMA-M690-10G-K9 SMA M690ScurtyMngmnt w/ 10GEFiberinterfaces REMANUFACTURED SMA-M690-10G-K9-RF 0 $35,920 CALL

SMA-M690-K9 SMA M690SecurityManagementAppliancew/Software REMANUFACTURED SMA-M690-K9-RF 0 $25,560 CALL

SMA-M690X-K9 SMA M690SecrityMgmntAplincwithExtndd HDD REMANUFACTURED SMA-M690X-K9-RF 0 $31,500 CALL

SNS-3415-M-NAC-K9 SNS 3415 Migration Server: Loaded with NAC SW REMANUFACTURED SNS-3415-MNACK9-RF 0 $8,300 CALL

SP-ATLAS-I8S= I8S Indoor IP Speaker REMANUFACTURED SP-ATLAS-I8S-RF 0 $1,159 CALL

SP-ATLAS-I8SC= Atlas I8SC Indoor IP Speaker w/Clk REMANUFACTURED SP-ATLAS-I8SC-RF 3 $1,369 CALL

SP-ATLAS-IHVP= Atlas IHVP Outdoor,Vandal ResistantIP Speaker REMANUFACTURED SP-ATLAS-IHVP-RF 3 $1,439 CALL

SP-ATLAS-SEST-IH= Atlas SEST-IH Straight outdoor enclosure REMANUFACTURED SP-ATLAS-SESTIH-RF 0 $269 CALL

SPA-10X1GE-V2 10pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-10X1GE-V2-RF 10 $30,000 CALL

SPA-1CHOC3-CE-ATM 1pt Chnl OC3/STM-1 ATM and Circuit Emul SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-1CHOC3CEATM-RF 7 $30,000 CALL

SPA-1X10GE-L-V2 1pt  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-1X10GE-L-V2-RF 34 $10,000 CALL



SPA-1X10GE-WL-V2 Cisco 1port 10GE LAN/WAN-PHY Shared pt Adaptr REMANUFACTURED SPA-1X10GE-WLV2-RF 9 $59,000 CALL

SPA-1X10GE-L-ITUC Cisco 1-port 10GE ITU C-Band SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-1X10GELITUC-RF 1 $60,000 CALL

SPA-1X10GE-L-V2EP 1port 10GE LAN-PHY Shared pt Adapter,EP Bundl REMANUFACTURED SPA-1X10GELV2EP-RF 4 $4,000 CALL

SPA-1XCHOC12/DS0 1-port Channelized OC12 to DS0 SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-1XCHOC12DS0-RF 0 $100,000 CALL

SPA-1XCHOC48/DS3= 1-port Channelized OC48 to DS3 SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-1XCHOC48DS3-RF 3 $130,000 CALL

SPA-1XOC12-ATM-V2 1 port OC12 STM Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-1XOC12ATMV2-RF 11 $20,000 CALL

SPA-1XOC3-ATM-V2 1 port OC3/STM1 ATM Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-1XOC3-ATMV2-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

SPA-1XOC3-ATM-V2-C 1 port OC-3c/STM-1 ATM SPA, China Special REMANUFACTURED SPA-1XOC3ATMV2C-RF 0 $0 CALL

SPA-24CHT1-CE-ATM= 24PrtChanelzedT1/E1/J1ATM&Circuit EmulatinSPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-24CHT1CEATM-RF 0 $23,000 CALL

SPA-24XDS-SFP 24pt uBR10012 Wideband Downstream Shared PA REMANUFACTURED SPA-24XDS-SFP-RF 21 $89,900 CALL

SPA-2CHT3-CE-ATM= 2PtChanelizedT3/E3ATM and CircuitEmulationSPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-2CHT3CE-ATM-RF 2 $28,750 CALL

SPA-2X1GE-SYNCE Synchronous Ethernet SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-2X1GE-SYNCE-RF 0 $12,500 CALL

SPA-2X1GE-V2 2pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-2X1GE-V2-RF 12 $10,000 CALL

SPA-2XCHOC12/DS0= 2 Port Channelized OC12/DS0 SharedPortAdapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-2XCHOC12DS0-RF 1 $175,000 CALL

SPA-2XCT3/DS0 2pt Channelized T3 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-2XCT3/DS0-RF 8 $30,000 CALL

SPA-2XCT3/DS0-V2= 2-portChannelizedT3-DS0 SharedPortAdapterVer2 REMANUFACTURED SPA-2XCT3/DS0V2-RF 6 $34,500 CALL

SPA-2XOC12-POS 2-port OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED SPA-2XOC12-POS-RF 3 $32,200 CALL

SPA-2XT3/E3 2pt Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-2XT3/E3-RF 5 $9,000 CALL

SPA-2XT3/E3-V2= 2pt Clear Channel T3/E3SharedPortAdapter,Ver2 REMANUFACTURED SPA-2XT3/E3-V2-RF 3 $10,350 CALL

SPA-3XOC3-ATM-V2 3pt OC-3c/STM-1 ATM Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-3XOC3-ATMV2-RF 0 $21,000 CALL

SPA-4X1FE-TX-V2 4pt Fast Ethernet (TX) Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-4X1FE-TX-V2-RF 12 $8,000 CALL

SPA-4XCT3/DS0 4pt Channelized T3 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XCT3/DS0-RF 7 $60,000 CALL

SPA-4XCT3/DS0-V2= 4prt Channelized T3toDS0SharedPrtAdapter,Ver2 REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XCT3/DS0V2-RF 4 $69,000 CALL

SPA-4XOC12-POS 4pt OC-12/STM-4 POS Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XOC12-POS-RF 4 $56,000 CALL

SPA-4XOC3-POS-V2 4pt OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XOC3-POSV2-RF 11 $23,000 CALL

SPA-4XT-SERIAL= Cisco 4 port serial SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XT-SERIAL-RF 4 $5,750 CALL

SPA-4XT3/E3 4pt Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XT3/E3-RF 25 $17,000 CALL

SPA-4XT3/E3-V2= 4portClearChannelT3/E3SharedPortAdapter,Ver 2 REMANUFACTURED SPA-4XT3/E3-V2-RF 0 $19,550 CALL

SPA-5X1GE-V2 5pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-5X1GE-V2-RF 31 $18,000 CALL

SPA-8X1FE-TX-V2 Cisco 8pt Fast Ethernet(TX) Shared pt Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-8X1FE-TX-V2-RF 5 $15,000 CALL

SPA-8X1GE-V2 8pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-8X1GE-V2-RF 20 $25,000 CALL

SPA-8X1GE-V2EP 8-Port GE Shared Port Adapter, EP Bundle REMANUFACTURED SPA-8X1GE-V2EP-RF 0 $5,000 CALL

SPA-8XCHT1/E1 8ptChannelized T1/E1 to DS0 Shared pt Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-8XCHT1/E1-RF 27 $11,000 CALL

SPA-8XCHT1/E1-V2= 8pt ChannelizedT1/E1 to DS0 SharedPortAdapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-8XCHT1/E1V2-RF 10 $12,650 CALL

SPA-8XOC12-POS 8pt OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-8XOC12-POS-RF 1 $112,000 CALL

SPA-8XOC3-POS= 8-port OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED SPA-8XOC3-POS-RF 9 $52,900 CALL

SPA-8XT3/E3= 8-port ClearChannel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-8XT3/E3-RF 4 $34,500 CALL

SPA-BLANK= Blank Cover for regular SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-BLANK-RF 0 $230 CALL

SPA-DSP= Digital Signal Processor SPA REMANUFACTURED SPA-DSP-RF 5 $40,250 CALL

SPA-OC192POS-XFP 1pt OC192/STM64 POS/RPR XFP Optics REMANUFACTURED SPA-OC192POSXFP-RF 11 $125,000 CALL

SPA-UBR10-DS-HD= UBR10012HighDensityDownstreamShardPortAdapter REMANUFACTURED SPA-UBR10-DS-HD-RF 1 $9,000 CALL

SPA-UBR10-DS-SP= SPA w/ 0 License REMANUFACTURED SPA-UBR10-DS-SP-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

SPA122 ATA with Router REMANUFACTURED SPA122-RF 0 $90 CALL

SPA-1CHSTM1/OC3V2= 1-port Channelized STM-1/OC-3c to DS0 SPA,v2 REMANUFACTURED SPA1CHSTM1OC3V2-RF 3 $41,400 CALL

SPA-1XCHSTM1/OC3 1pt ChannSTM-1/OC-3c to DS0 Shared pt Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA1XCHSTM1/OC3-RF 6 $36,000 CALL

SPA-1XOC48POS/RPR 1pt OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED SPA1XOC48POSRPR-RF 13 $38,000 CALL

SPA2102-EU Single Port Router with 2 Phone Prts (Europe) REMANUFACTURED SPA2102-EU-RF 0 $84 CALL

SPA2102-R1 Single pt Router with 2Phone ports(N.AMERICA) REMANUFACTURED SPA2102-R1-RF 0 $84 CALL

SPA232D-G1 Multi-Line DECT ATA REMANUFACTURED SPA232D-G1-RF 1 $118 CALL

SPA232D-G7 Multi-Line DECT ATA REMANUFACTURED SPA232D-G7-RF 6 $0 CALL

SPA232D-R7 Multi-Line DECT ATA REMANUFACTURED SPA232D-R7-RF 5 $0 CALL

SPA-2XOC3-POS-V2= SPA-4XOC3-POS-V2withalicensetouse2prts REMANUFACTURED SPA2XOC3POSV2-RF 0 $13,225 CALL

SPA-2XOC48POS/RPR 2pt OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED SPA2XOC48POSRPR-RF 11 $76,000 CALL

SPA301-G1 1 Line IP Phone REMANUFACTURED SPA301-G1-RF 5 $83 CALL

SPA301-G2 1 Line IP Phone REMANUFACTURED SPA301-G2-RF 42 $83 CALL

SPA301-G3 1 Line IP Phone REMANUFACTURED SPA301-G3-RF 31 $83 CALL

SPA302D-G1 Mobility Enhanced Cordless Handset REMANUFACTURED SPA302D-G1-RF 23 $170 CALL

SPA302D-G7 Mobility Enhanced Cordless Handset REMANUFACTURED SPA302D-G7-RF 21 $0 CALL

SPA302DKIT-G7 Multi-Line DECT Handset with Base Station REMANUFACTURED SPA302DKIT-G7-RF 0 $0 CALL

SPA303-G1 3LineIPPhonew/Display,PCPort,NA Power Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA303-G1-RF 0 $125 CALL

SPA303-G2 3 Line IP Phone with Display and PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA303-G2-RF 49 $125 CALL

SPA303-G3 3LineIPPhonew/Display&PC Prt,UK Power Adapter REMANUFACTURED SPA303-G3-RF 3 $125 CALL

SPA303-G4 3LineIPPhonew/DisplyPCPrt&AustraliaPwrAdapter REMANUFACTURED SPA303-G4-RF 0 $125 CALL

SPA303-R2 3 Line IP Phone with Display and PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA303-R2-RF 2 $125 CALL

SPA3102-NA SinglePortRouterwith1PhonePortAnd1FXOPort(NA) REMANUFACTURED SPA3102-NA-RF 0 $97 CALL

SPA-4XOC48POS/RPR 4pt OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED SPA4XOC48POSRPR-RF 6 $152,000 CALL

SPA500DS DigitalAttendantConsolecforSPA500FamilyPhones REMANUFACTURED SPA500DS-RF 0 $190 CALL

SPA500S 32ButtonAttendantConsole forSPA500FamilyPhone REMANUFACTURED SPA500S-RF 225 $100 CALL

SPA501G 8 Line IP Phone With PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA501G-RF 73 $135 CALL

SPA502G 1 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE, PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA502G-RF 245 $164 CALL

SPA504G 4 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA504G-RF 0 $189 CALL

SPA508G 8 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA508G-RF 93 $225 CALL

SPA509G 12 Line IP Phone With Display,PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED SPA509G-RF 0 $240 CALL

SPA512G 1LineIPPhone With Display,PoEandGigabitPCPort REMANUFACTURED SPA512G-RF 23 $194 CALL



SPA514G 4 Line IP Phone w/ Display, PoE,Gigabit PC pt REMANUFACTURED SPA514G-RF 1 $219 CALL

SPA525G2-EU 5-Line IP Phone,802.11g(EU Version),Bluetooth REMANUFACTURED SPA525G2-EU-RF 14 $365 CALL

SPA525G2 5-Line IP Phone/Color, PoE,802.11g, Bluetooth REMANUFACTURED SPA525G2-RF 4 $365 CALL

SPA8000-G1 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway REMANUFACTURED SPA8000-G1-RF 0 $350 CALL

SPA8000-G4 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway REMANUFACTURED SPA8000-G4-RF 6 $0 CALL

SPA8000-G5 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway REMANUFACTURED SPA8000-G5-RF 25 $350 CALL

SPA8800 IP TelephonyGateway with 4 FXSand4FXOPorts REMANUFACTURED SPA8800-RF 0 $645 CALL

SPARK-BOARD55= Cisco Spark Board 55 REMANUFACTURED SPARK-BOARD55-RF 0 $4,990 CALL

SPARK-BOARD55-K9 Cisco Spark Board 55 REMANUFACTURED SPARK-BOARD55K9-RF 0 $4,990 CALL

SPARK-BOARD70= Cisco Spark Board 70 - REMANUFACTURED SPARK-BOARD70-RF 0 $9,990 CALL

SPARK-BOARD70-FS= Cisco Spark Board 70 Floor Stand REMANUFACTURED SPARK-BOARD70FS-RF 0 $1,935 CALL

SPARK-BOARD70-K9 Cisco Spark Board 70 REMANUFACTURED SPARK-BOARD70K9-RF 0 $9,990 CALL

SPARK-BOARD55-FSK= Cisco Spark Board 55 Floor Stand Kit REMANUFACTURED SPARKBOARD55FSK-RF 5 $1,490 CALL

SPARK-BOARD55-WMK= Cisco Spark Board 55 Wall Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED SPARKBOARD55WMK-RF 0 $199 CALL

SPARK-BOARD55-WSK= Cisco Spark Board 55 Wall Stand Kit REMANUFACTURED SPARKBOARD55WSK-RF 0 $699 CALL

SPIAD2431-16FXS Serv Prov IAD2431 w/16 FXS REMANUFACTURED SPIAD2431-16FXS-RF 5 $2,495 CALL

SPIAD2901-8FXS/K9 Cisco SPIAD2901 w/8FXS,PVDM3-16,UC Lic PAK REMANUFACTURED SPIAD29018FXSK9-RF 0 $2,295 CALL

SPIAD2901CME8F/K9 CiscoSPIAD2901 w CME 8FXS,PVDM3-16,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED SPIAD2901CME8FK9RF 9 $4,353 CALL

SPIAD2911 Cisco SPIAD2911 with UC License REMANUFACTURED SPIAD2911-RF 0 $1,745 CALL

SPIAD2911-16FXS/K9 CiscoSPIAD2911wth16FXS,PVDM3-32,UCLicensePAKREMANUFACTURED SPIAD291116FXSK9RF 0 $2,995 CALL

SPIAD2911CME16F/K9 SPIAD2911 w CME,16FXS,PVDM3-32,UC License PAK REMANUFACTURED SPIAD2911CME16FKRF 0 $6,616 CALL

SPIAD2921 Cisco SPIAD2921 with UC License REMANUFACTURED SPIAD2921-RF 0 $3,695 CALL

SPVAC-H450-W-EU= Jabra Handset 450 for Cisco -White-EU REMANUFACTURED SPVAC-H450-W-EU-RF 4 $0 CALL

SPVAC-H5610-S-EU= JabraHandset 450forCiscoSmoke -EU, Aus,and NZ REMANUFACTURED SPVAC-H5610-SEU-RF 10 $199 CALL

SPVAC-H5610-S-US= Jabra Handset 450 for Cisco - Smoke - US REMANUFACTURED SPVAC-H5610-SUS-RF 18 $199 CALL

SRW2008-K9-AU SG300 10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008-K9-AU-RF 1 $319 CALL

SRW2008-K9-G5 SG 300-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008-K9-G5-RF 67 $0 CALL

SRW2008-K9-NA SG 300-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008-K9-NA-RF 0 $319 CALL

SRW2008MP-K9-AU SG300-10MP 10pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008MP-K9-AU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SRW2008MP-K9-EU SG300-10MP 10portGigabit MaxPoE ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008MP-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SRW2008MP-K9-UK SG300-10MP 10port GB Max-PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008MP-K9-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2008P-K9-AU SG 300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2008P-K9-EU SG 300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008P-K9-EU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2008P-K9-NA SG 300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008P-K9-NA-RF 0 $516 CALL

SRW2008P-K9-UK SG300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2008P-K9-UK-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2016-K9-EU SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2016-K9-EU-RF 28 $0 CALL

SRW2016-K9-NA SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2016-K9-NA-RF 2 $585 CALL

SRW2016-K9-UK SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2016-K9-UK-RF 7 $0 CALL

SRW2024-K9-AR SG300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-AR-RF 1 $783 CALL

SRW2024-K9-AU SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2024-K9-BR SG300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-BR-RF 2 $0 CALL

SRW2024-K9-CN SG300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2024-K9-EU SG300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-EU-RF 272 $0 CALL

SRW2024-K9-NA SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-NA-RF 0 $783 CALL

SRW2024-K9-UK SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024-K9-UK-RF 2 $0 CALL

SRW2024P-K9-AU SG300-28P 28-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW2024P-K9-EU SG300-28P 28-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024P-K9-EU-RF 2 $1,076 CALL

SRW2024P-K9-NA SG 300-28P 28-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2024P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,076 CALL

SRW2048-K9-CN SG300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2048-K9-CN-RF 0 $1,190 CALL

SRW2048-K9-EU SG300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2048-K9-EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

SRW2048-K9-NA SG 300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2048-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,425 CALL

SRW2048-K9-UK SG 300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW2048-K9-UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SRW208-K9-AU SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW208-K9-AU-RF 6 $217 CALL

SRW208-K9-CN SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW208-K9-CN-RF 6 $0 CALL

SRW208-K9-G5 SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW208-K9-G5-RF 13 $0 CALL

SRW208-K9-NA SF300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED SRW208-K9-NA-RF 5 $230 CALL

SRW208G-K9-CN SF302-08 8pt10/100ManagedSwitchwith GBUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW208G-K9-CN-RF 8 $0 CALL

SRW208G-K9-G5 SF302-08 8pt10/100ManagedSwitchWithGigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW208G-K9-G5-RF 12 $0 CALL

SRW208G-K9-NA SF302-08 8port 10/100 Mngd Switch w GB Uplink REMANUFACTURED SRW208G-K9-NA-RF 3 $285 CALL

SRW208MP-K9-AU SF30208MP8prt10/100MaxPoEManagdSWw/Gig Links REMANUFACTURED SRW208MP-K9-AU-RF 8 $0 CALL

SRW208MP-K9-NA SF302-08MP8pt10/100MaxPoEMangdSwtchw/GigLinks REMANUFACTURED SRW208MP-K9-NA-RF 0 $521 CALL

SRW208MP-K9-UK SF302-08MP8Pt10/100MaxPoEMngdSwitchw/GigLinks REMANUFACTURED SRW208MP-K9-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SRW208P-K9-EU SF302-08P 8pt10/100PoEMangdSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW208P-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SRW208P-K9-NA SF 302-08P8pt10/100PoEManagdSwitchw/GigUplink REMANUFACTURED SRW208P-K9-NA-RF 0 $387 CALL

SRW208P-K9-UK SF302-08P 8pt10/100PoEManagdSwtchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW208P-K9-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SRW224G4-K9-AR 24pt10/100Managed Switch with Gigabit Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4-K9-AR-RF 2 $355 CALL

SRW224G4-K9-AU SF300-24 24-port 10/100 Mngd SW w/ Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4-K9-AU-RF 10 $0 CALL

SRW224G4-K9-CN SF300-24 24pt10/100ManagdSwitch w GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4-K9-CN-RF 8 $333 CALL

SRW224G4-K9-EU SF300-24 24p 10/100MngdSwitch with GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4-K9-EU-RF 2 $0 CALL

SRW224G4-K9-NA SF300-24 24pt10/100ManagedSwitchWithGBUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4-K9-NA-RF 5 $355 CALL

SRW224G4-K9-UK 24port10/100ManagedSwitch with GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4-K9-UK-RF 11 $0 CALL

SRW224G4P-K9-AR SF300-24P 24-10/100PoE ManagdSwitchGE Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4P-K9-AR-RF 0 $725 CALL

SRW224G4P-K9-AU SF300-24P 24prt10/100 PoE MngdSW w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4P-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

SRW224G4P-K9-JP SF300-24P 24prt10/100 PoE MngdSWw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4P-K9-JP-RF 0 $943 CALL



SRW224G4P-K9-NA SF300-24P24pt10/100PoEManagdSwitchw/GigUplink REMANUFACTURED SRW224G4P-K9-NA-RF 0 $725 CALL

SRW248G4-K9-AU SF300-48 48pt 10/100MngdSwitch with GBUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4-K9-AU-RF 7 $0 CALL

SRW248G4-K9-CN SF300-48 48prt10/100ManagdSW w/GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4-K9-CN-RF 16 $678 CALL

SRW248G4-K9-EU SF300-48port10/100 ManagdSwitch w/ Gig Uplnks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4-K9-EU-RF 12 $810 CALL

SRW248G4-K9-NA SF300-48 48port 10/100MngdSwitch w GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4-K9-NA-RF 7 $762 CALL

SRW248G4-K9-UK 48port10/100ManagedSwitch with GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4-K9-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

SRW248G4P-K9-EU SF300-48P 48P10/100PoEMngdSwtch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4P-K9-EU-RF 1 $0 CALL

SRW248G4P-K9-NA SF300-48P 48p 10/100PoEMngdSwtch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4P-K9-NA-RF 0 $1,356 CALL

SRW248G4P-K9-UK SF300-48P 48prt10/100PoE Mngd SWw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED SRW248G4P-K9-UK-RF 1 $0 CALL

SSD-MSATA-200G= 200GB,SATASolidStateDiskforCiscoISR4300Series REMANUFACTURED SSD-MSATA-200G-RF 5 $2,665 CALL

SSD-SATA-200G= 200GB,SATA Solid State Disk REMANUFACTURED SSD-SATA-200G-RF 1 $2,875 CALL

SSD-SATA-400G= 400 GB, SATA Solid State Disk REMANUFACTURED SSD-SATA-400G-RF 4 $4,165 CALL

ST-FC4200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Collector 4200 REMANUFACTURED ST-FC4200-K9-RF 0 $56,620 CALL

ST-PWR-AC-770W= Cisco Stealthwatch AC Power Supply 770W REMANUFACTURED ST-PWR-AC-770W-RF 0 $700 CALL

ST-SMC2200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Management Console 2200 REMANUFACTURED ST-SMC2200-K9-RF 0 $56,625 CALL

STACK-CAB-1M-NH= Cisco 1M Non-Halogen Lead Free Stacking CableREMANUFACTURED STACK-CAB-1M-NH-RF 1 $250 CALL

STACK-CAB-3M= Cisco 3M Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED STACK-CAB-3M-RF 3 $300 CALL

STACK-T1-1M 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED STACK-T1-1M-RF 6 $200 CALL

STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED STACK-T1-3M-RF 53 $330 CALL

STACK-T1-50CM= 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED STACK-T1-50CM-RF 80 $100 CALL

STACK-T2-1M= 1M Type 2 Stacking Cable  REMANUFACTURED STACK-T2-1M-RF 31 $215 CALL

STACK-T2-3M= 3M Type 2 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED STACK-T2-3M-RF 17 $320 CALL

STACK-T2-50CM= 50CM Type 2 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED STACK-T2-50CM-RF 49 $110 CALL

STK-RACKMNT-2955= 19"Rackmountkit,replacdw/ STK-RACK-DINRAIL=REMANUFACTURED STK-RACKMNT2955-RF 0 $125 CALL

SV-DMP-4K-ROW-K9 StadiumVisionDirector4K DMP PoE+Required. RoW REMANUFACTURED SV-DMP-4K-ROWK9-RF 12 $2,195 CALL

SV-DIR-DIRECTOR-K9 StadiumVision Director Base Lic and Platform REMANUFACTURED SVDIRDIRECTORK9-RF 1 $0 CALL

TA-CL-G1-39-K9 TetratinAnalytcs39RUClusterupto10Kuniquendpts REMANUFACTURED TA-CL-G1-39-K9-RF 0 $2,173,051 CALL

TA-SD400G12S4-EP= 400GB2.5inchEntPrfrmnc12G SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED TA-SD400G12S4EP-RF 0 $0 CALL

TA-SNODE-G1= Tetration Server Type - Serving Node REMANUFACTURED TA-SNODE-G1-RF 0 $68,875 CALL

TCS-C220-5RP-K9= TelePresence Content Server: Hardware Only REMANUFACTURED TCS-C220-5RP-K9-RF 0 $43,920 CALL

TCS-SMB-C220-K9 TCS for SMB 1 Recording Port, 1 Live Port REMANUFACTURED TCS-SMB-C220-K9-RF 0 $10,995 CALL

TG5000-K9 Cisco Threat Grid 5000 Model with software REMANUFACTURED TG5000-K9-RF 2 $85,000 CALL

TG5004-K9 Cisco Threat Grid 5004 Model Hardware REMANUFACTURED TG5004-K9-RF 0 $87,000 CALL

TG5500-K9 Cisco Threat Grid 5500 Model with software REMANUFACTURED TG5500-K9-RF 0 $150,000 CALL

U-CHAS-COVER-EXT= New chassis cover for the UBR10012 with PRE5 REMANUFACTURED U-CHAS-COVEREXT-RF 16 $1,500 CALL

UBR-MC20X20V-5D UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card w/upx,20US+5DS Lic REMANUFACTURED UBR-MC20X20V-5D-RF 9 $91,000 CALL

UBR-MC20X20V-20D= UBR10K HighPerfD3.0Card w/upx,20US &20DS Lic REMANUFACTURED UBR-MC20X20V20D-RF 3 $121,000 CALL

UBR-MC3GX60V= D3.0 M-CMTS LineCarduBR10K Platf;BaseHW NoLic REMANUFACTURED UBR-MC3GX60V-RF 20 $23,750 CALL

UBR-MC3GX60V-SP= Spare 3G60V w/ 0x0 License REMANUFACTURED UBR-MC3GX60V-SP-RF 7 $66,150 CALL

UBR-MC88V UBR7200 DOCSIS3.0ModemCrd,8DS w/Upx,8US,SCDMA REMANUFACTURED UBR-MC88V-RF 10 $51,000 CALL

UBR10-CAB-MGT-BRK= UBR10012 Cable Mgmt Bracket REMANUFACTURED UBR10-CABMGTBRK-RF 0 $600 CALL

UBR10-DTCC= DOCSIS Timing,Comm.,& Control Card+DTI Client REMANUFACTURED UBR10-DTCC-RF 11 $9,000 CALL

UBR10-PWR-AC-PLUS= AC Power Supply for uBR10012 CMTS REMANUFACTURED UBR10-PWRACPLUS-RF 5 $6,000 CALL

UBR10-PWR-DC-PLUS DC Power Supply for uBR10012 CMTS REMANUFACTURED UBR10-PWRDCPLUS-RF 11 $5,000 CALL

UBR10012 UBR10012,8MC+4WAN+2TCC+2PRESlts,Dsply,FanTray REMANUFACTURED UBR10012-RF 0 $20,000 CALL

UBR10012-FAN-PLUS= Enhanced Fan Assembly for UBR10012 CMTS Chass REMANUFACTURED UBR10012FANPLUS-RF 0 $5,000 CALL

UBR7200-NPE-G2 UBR7200 NPE-G2 engine with 3 GE/FE/E ports REMANUFACTURED UBR7200-NPE-G2-RF 5 $20,000 CALL

UBR-MC3GX60V-RPHY= LineCard for uBR10K supportg remote PHYBaseHW REMANUFACTURED UBRMC3GX60VRPHY-RF 0 $10,000 CALL

UCS-HDD300GI2F105 300GB6Gb SAS15K SFF HDD/hotplg/drivesled mntd REMANUFACTURED UCHDD300GI2F105-RF 20 $1,216 CALL

UCS-ACC-6248UP= UCS 6248UP Chassis Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED UCS-ACC-6248UP-RF 0 $300 CALL

UCS-ACC-6296UP= UCS 6296UP Chassis Accessory Kit REMANUFACTURED UCS-ACC-6296UP-RF 0 $300 CALL

UCS-B230M2-VCDL1 B230 M2BladeServerw/2-E72870,12-8GBDDR,1-VIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-B230M2VCDL1-RF 1 $35,711 CALL

UCS-C260M2-VCD2 UCS C260 M2RackServer w/2-E72870,16x2x4GB DDR REMANUFACTURED UCS-C260M2-VCD2-RF 0 $50,953 CALL

UCS-C3K-14HD10= UCSC3X60 1rowof10TBNLSASdrives(14Total)140TB REMANUFACTURED UCS-C3K-14HD10-RF 0 $42,999 CALL

UCS-C3X60-12G280= UCSC C3X60 800GB 12Gbps SSD (Gen 2) REMANUFACTURED UCS-C3X6012G280-RF 5 $7,008 CALL

UCS-C3X60-G2SD12= UCSC C3X60 120GB Boot SSD (Gen 2) REMANUFACTURED UCS-C3X60G2SD12-RF 2 $397 CALL

UCS-CPU-3104= 1.7 GHz 3104/85W 6C/8.25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-3104-RF 1 $950 CALL

UCS-CPU-4108= 1.8 GHz 4108/85W 8C/11MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-4108-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-4112= 2.6 GHz4112/85W 4C/8.25MBCche/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-4112-RF 0 $1,675 CALL

UCS-CPU-4114= 2.2GHz4114/85W10C/13.75MBCch/DDR4 2400MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-4114-RF 0 $2,600 CALL

UCS-CPU-5115= 2.4GHz5115/85W10C/13.75MBCch/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-5115-RF 0 $4,150 CALL

UCS-CPU-5118= 2.3 GHz 5118/105W12C/16.50MBCache/DDR4 2400MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-5118-RF 5 $4,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-5120= 2.2GHz 5120/105W 14C/19.25MBCache/DDR4 2400MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-5120-RF 7 $5,200 CALL

UCS-CPU-5122= 3.6GHz 5122/105W 4C/16.50MBCache/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-5122-RF 0 $4,250 CALL

UCS-CPU-6128= 3.4 GHz6128/115W 6C/19.25MBCache/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6128-RF 0 $5,850 CALL

UCS-CPU-6130= 2.1 GHz 6130/125W16C/22MBCche/DDR4 2666MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6130-RF 0 $6,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-6132= 2.6 GHz6132/140W 14C/19.25MBCache/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6132-RF 0 $7,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-6134= 3.2GHz 6134/130W 8C/24.75MBCache/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6134-RF 0 $7,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-6134M= 3.2GHz6134M/130W8C/24.75MBCch/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6134M-RF 0 $14,950 CALL

UCS-CPU-6140= 2.3GHz6140/140W18C/24.75MBCch/DDR4 2666MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6140-RF 0 $8,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-6146= 3.2GHz6146/165W12C/24.75MBCch/DDR4 2666MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-6146-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-8160= 2.1GHz 8160/150W 24C/33MBCache/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-8160-RF 0 $16,150 CALL

UCS-CPU-8168= 2.7GHz8168/205W24C/33MBCch/DDR4 2666MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-8168-RF 0 $18,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-8176= 2.1GHz 8176/165W 28C/38.50MBCache/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-8176-RF 0 $26,550 CALL



UCS-CPU-8176M= 2.1GHz8176M/165W28C/38.50MBCch/DDR4 2666MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-8176M-RF 0 $34,950 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2403= 1.80GHzE5-2403/80W4C/10MB/DDR3 1066MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2403-RF 5 $641 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2407= 2.20GHzE5-2407/80W4C/10MB/DDR3 1066MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2407-RF 3 $729 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2420= 1.90GHzE5-2420/95W6C/15MBCachDDR3 1333MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2420-RF 0 $1,217 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2440= 2.40GHzE5-2440/95W6C15MBCacheDDR3 1333MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2440-RF 5 $2,353 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2450= 2.10GHzE5-2450/95W8C/20MB/DDR3 1600MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2450-RF 0 $3,193 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2470= 2.30GHz95W8C/20MBCach/DDR3 1600MHz/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2470-RF 0 $4,050 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2609= 2.4GHz E5-2609/80W 4C/10MB DDR3 1066NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2609-RF 7 $890 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2620 2.00 GHzE5-2620/95W6C/15MBCache/DDR3 1333Mhz  REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2620-RF 12 $1,225 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2630 2.30 GHzE5-2630/95W 6C/15MBCache/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2630-RF 2 $1,725 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2637= 3.00GHzE5-2637/80W2C5MBCache/DDR3 1600MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2637-RF 1 $2,550 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2640= 2.50GHzE5-2640/95W6C/15MBC/DDR3 1333MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2640-RF 7 $2,550 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2643 3.30GHzE5-2643/130W4C/10MB DDR31600/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2643-RF 13 $2,550 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2650= 2.00 GHz8C/20MB Cache/DDR3 1600MHz/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2650-RF 10 $3,220 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2660= 2.20 GHzE5-2660/95W 8C/20MBCache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2660-RF 10 $3,600 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2665= 2.40GHzE5-2665/115W8C20MB DDR3 1600/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2665-RF 8 $3,934 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2667= 2.90GHzE5-2667/130W6C/15MBDDR3 1600/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2667-RF 7 $4,275 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2670 2.60GHzE5-2670 115W8C/20MB Cache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2670-RF 3 $4,275 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2680= 2.70 E5-2680 130W8C/20MCach/DDR3 1600/NoHtSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2680-RF 3 $4,788 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2690 2.90 GHzE5-2690/135W8C/20MBCache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-2690-RF 5 $6,103 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4607= 2.20GHzE5-4607 95W6C12MBCacheDDR3 1066MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-4607-RF 9 $3,050 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4610= 2.40GHzE5-4610 95W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-4610-RF 1 $4,526 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4620= 2.20GHz 95W 8C/16MB Cache/DDR3 1333MHz/No HS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-4620-RF 3 $5,904 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4640= 2.40GHz E5-4640 95W8C/20MBCachDDR31600MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-4640-RF 5 $8,070 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4650 2.70GHzE5-4650 130W8C/20MBCh/DDR3 1600MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5-4650-RF 7 $10,255 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2403C= 1.80GHzE5-2403/80W4C/10MB /1066MHz/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52403C-RF 0 $641 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52420B= 2.20GHzE5-2420v2/80W6C/15MBCache/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52420B-RF 8 $1,251 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2420C= 90GHz E5-2420/95W 6C/15MBCache/1333MHz/No HS, REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52420C-RF 0 $1,217 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2430L= 2.00GHz E5-2430L/60W6C/15MB/DDR3 1333MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52430L-RF 6 $1,832 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52609B= 2.50GHzE5-2609v2/80W4C/10MBCache/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52609B-RF 7 $899 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2609C= 2.40GHzE5-2609/80W4C10MBCache1066MHzNoHS,Tool REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52609C-RF 1 $890 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52609D= 1.90GHzE5-2609v3/85W6C/15MBCach/DDR4 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52609D-RF 6 $1,097 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52609E= 1.70GHzE5-2609v4/85W8C/20MBCache/DDR4 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52609E-RF 22 $1,152 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52620B= 2.10GHzE5-2620v2/80W6C/15MBCache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52620B-RF 21 $1,249 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2620C= 2.00GHzE52620/95W6C15MBCache1333MHz/NoHSTools REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52620C-RF 0 $1,225 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52620D= 2.40GHzE5-2620v3/85W6C/15MBCache/DDR4 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52620D-RF 14 $1,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52620E= 2.10GHzE5-2620v4/85W8C/20MBCache/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52620E-RF 5 $1,575 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52623D= 3.00GHzE5-2623v3/105W4C/10MBCache/DDR41866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52623D-RF 2 $1,435 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52623E= 2.60GHzE5-2623v4/85W4C/10MBCache/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52623E-RF 0 $1,507 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52630B= 2.60 GHz E5-2630 v2/80W 6C/15MB/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52630B-RF 7 $2,208 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2630C= 2.30 GHz E5-2630/95W 6C/15MB Cache/1333MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52630C-RF 0 $1,725 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52630D= 2.40GHzE5-2630 v3/85W 8C20MBCacheDDR4 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52630D-RF 10 $2,116 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52630E= 2.20GHzE5-2630v4/85W10C/25MBCache/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52630E-RF 2 $2,222 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52637B= 3.50GHzE52637v2/130W4C/15MBCache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52637B-RF 6 $3,030 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52637D= 3.50GHzE5-2637v3/135W4C/15MBCach/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52637D-RF 4 $3,161 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52637E= 3.50GHzE5-2637v4/135W4C/15MBCache/DDR42400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52637E-RF 0 $3,319 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52640B= 2.00 GHz E5-2640 v2/95W 8C/20MB/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52640B-RF 5 $2,626 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2640C= 2.50 E5-2640/95W 6C/15MBCache/1333/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52640C-RF 0 $2,550 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52640D= 2.60GHzE5-2640v3/90W8C/20MBCache/DDR4 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52640D-RF 8 $2,842 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52640E= 2.40GHzE5-2640v4/90W10C/25MBCache/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52640E-RF 6 $2,984 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52643B= 3.50GHzE5-2643v2/130W6C/25MBCach/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52643B-RF 8 $4,485 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2643C= 3.30 GHz E5-2643/130W 4C/10MBCache/1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52643C-RF 3 $2,550 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52643D= 3.40GHzE5-2643v3/135W6C/20MBCacheDDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52643D-RF 6 $4,897 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52643E= 3.40 GHz v4/135W 6C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52643E-RF 0 $5,142 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52650B= 2.60GHzE52650 v2/95W8C/20MBCache/DDR31866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52650B-RF 14 $3,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52650D= 2.30GHzE5-2650v3/105W10C25MBCacheDDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52650D-RF 10 $3,416 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52650E= 2.20GHz v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52650E-RF 12 $3,587 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2650L= 1.8GHzE5-2650L70W8C20MBCache/DDR31600MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52650L-RF 5 $3,220 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52658B= 2.40GHzE5-2658v2/95W10C/25MBCche/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52658B-RF 1 $4,755 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52658D= 2.20GHzE5-2658v3/105W12C/30MBCacheDDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52658D-RF 0 $5,345 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52658E= 2.30GHz v4/105W 14C/35MBCache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52658E-RF 9 $5,612 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52660B= 2.20GHz v2/95W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52660B-RF 8 $3,949 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2660C= 2.20 GHz E5-2660/95W 8C/20MB Cache/1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52660C-RF 0 $3,600 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52660D= 2.60GHzE5-2660v3/105W10C/25MBCacheDDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52660D-RF 1 $4,145 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52660E= 2.00GHz v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52660E-RF 0 $4,352 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2665C= E5-2665/115W 8C/20MB Cache/1600MHz/No HS,Tool REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52665C-RF 0 $3,934 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52667B= 3.30GHzE52667v2/130W8C/25MBCache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52667B-RF 9 $6,090 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52667D= 3.20GHzE5-2667v3/135W8C/20MBCacheDDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52667D-RF 2 $6,264 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52667E= 3.20GHz v4/135W 8C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52667E-RF 0 $6,577 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52670B= 2.50GHzE5-2670v2/115W10C25MBCach/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52670B-RF 17 $4,489 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52670D= 2.30GHzE5-2670v3/120W12C/30MBCcheDDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52670D-RF 23 $4,767 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52680B= 2.80GHz E5-2680v2/115W10C/25MBCache/DDR3 1866 REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52680B-RF 0 $4,980 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52680D= 2.50GHzE5-2680v3120W12C30MBCache/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52680D-RF 14 $5,259 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52680E= 2.40GHz v4/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz  REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52680E-RF 0 $5,522 CALL



UCS-CPU-E52683D= 2.00GHzE5-2683v3/120W14C/35MBCche/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52683D-RF 1 $5,559 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52683E= 2.10GHz v4/120W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52683E-RF 0 $5,837 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52690B= 3.00GHzE5-2690v2/130W10C25MBCacheDDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52690B-RF 5 $6,103 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2690C= 2.90GHzE5-2690/135W8C/20MBCach1600MHzNoHSTool REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52690C-RF 1 $6,103 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52690D= 2.60GHzE5-2690v3/135W12C30MBCacheDDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52690D-RF 1 $6,307 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52690E= 2.60GHzE5-2690v4/135W14C/35MBCachDDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52690E-RF 6 $6,622 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52695B= 2.40GHz v2/115W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52695B-RF 6 $6,975 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52695D= 2.30GHzE5-2695v3/120W14C/35MBCach/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52695D-RF 0 $7,334 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52695E= 2.10 GHz v4/120W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52695E-RF 0 $7,701 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52697B= 2.70GHzE5-2697 v2/130W 12C/30MB /DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52697B-RF 15 $7,875 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52697D= 2.60GHzE5-2697v3/145W14C/35MBCachDDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52697D-RF 0 $8,489 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52697E= 2.30GHz v4/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52697E-RF 2 $8,913 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52698D= 2.30GHz E52698v3/135W16C/40MBCacheDDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52698D-RF 0 $10,691 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52698E= 2.20GHz v4/135W 20C/50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52698E-RF 3 $11,226 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52699D= 2.30GHzE5-2699v3/145W18C/45MBCach/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52699D-RF 1 $13,686 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52699E= 2.20GHz v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E52699E-RF 13 $14,370 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4620C= 2.20GHz E5-4620 95W8C/16MB/1333MHz/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54620C-RF 0 $5,904 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4627D= 2.60GHz v3/135W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54627D-RF 1 $7,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4627E= 2.60GHzE54627v4/135W10C/25MBCache/DDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54627E-RF 0 $7,350 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4640D= 1.90GHzE5-4640v3/105W12C/30MBCach/DDR41866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54640D-RF 6 $8,750 CALL

UCS-CPU-E54650B= 2.4GHz E5-4650v295W10C/25MC/DDR31866MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54650B-RF 9 $10,313 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4650C= 2.70GHzE5-4650 130W8C/20MB/1600MHz/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54650C-RF 0 $10,255 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4650D= 2.10GHz v3/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54650D-RF 5 $12,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4650E= 2.20GHz v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54650E-RF 0 $12,600 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4667E= 2.20GHz E5-4667v4/135W18C/45MBCch/DDR4 2400MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54667E-RF 6 $19,950 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4669D= 2.10GHz v3/135W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54669D-RF 0 $23,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-4669E= 2.20 GHzv4/135W 22C/55MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E54669E-RF 0 $24,675 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5645= 2.40GHz E5645/80W 6C/12MCacheDDR3 1333MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E5645-RF 0 $1,498 CALL

UCS-CPU-E72803= 1.73GHz E7-2803 105W 6C/ 18M Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E72803-RF 8 $2,156 CALL

UCS-CPU-E72830 2.13 GHz E7-2830 105W 8C / 24M Cache REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E72830-RF 11 $4,858 CALL

UCS-CPU-E72850= 2 GHz E7-2850 130W 10C /24M Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E72850-RF 12 $6,186 CALL

UCS-CPU-E72860 2.26 E7-2860 130W 10C / 24M Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E72860-RF 55 $8,419 CALL

UCS-CPU-E72870 2.4 GHz E7-2870 130W 10C / 30MCache/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E72870-RF 11 $10,080 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74807= 1.86GHz 95W 6c CPU/18m Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74807-RF 0 $2,529 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74820E= 2.0GHzE7-4820v4/115W10C/25MCch/DDR4 1866MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74820E-RF 0 $5,775 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74830= 2.13GHzE7-4830 105W8C CPU/24MCache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74830-RF 3 $5,344 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74830B= 2.2GHz E7-4830v2/105W10C/20MCacheDDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74830B-RF 2 $8,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74850= 2GHz E7-4850 130W10C CPU/24M Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74850-RF 3 $6,506 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74850D= 2.2GHz E7-4850 v3/115W/14C/35M REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74850D-RF 0 $11,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74860= 2.26 GHZ E7-4860 130W 10C CPU/24M Cache/NoHS REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74860-RF 0 $8,719 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74860B= 2.6GHz E7-4860v2/130W12C/30MCache/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74860B-RF 0 $11,600 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74870 2.4 GHz E7-4870 130W 10C CPU / 30M Cache REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74870-RF 1 $10,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74880B= 2.5GHzE7-4880v2/130W15C/37.5MCche/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74880B-RF 0 $16,300 CALL

UCS-CPU-E74890B= 2.8GHzE7-4890v2/155W15C/37.5MCach/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E74890B-RF 6 $19,700 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78857B= 3.0GHzE7-8857v2/130W12C/30MCache/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78857B-RF 0 $11,600 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78867D= 2.5GHz E7-8867 v3/165W/16C/45M REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78867D-RF 0 $16,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78867E= 2.4GHzE7-8867v4/165W18C/45MCch/DDR4 1866MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78867E-RF 0 $16,800 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78880D= 2.3GHz E7-8880 v3/150W/18C/45M REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78880D-RF 0 $18,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78880E= 2.2GHzE7-8880v4/150W22C/55MCache/DDR4 1866MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78880E-RF 0 $19,425 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78890D= 2.5GHz E7-8890 v3/165W/18C/45M Cache REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78890D-RF 0 $21,000 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78890E= 2.2GHzv4/165W 24C/60M Cache/DDR4 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78890E-RF 0 $22,050 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78891B= 3.2GHzE7-8891v2/155W10C/37.5MCach/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78891B-RF 3 $20,750 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78893B= 3.4GHzE7-8893v2/155W6C/37.5MCacheDDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPU-E78893B-RF 0 $20,750 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2650C= 2.00GHzE5-2650/95W8C/20MBCache/1600/NoHSTools REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE5-2650C-RF 0 $3,220 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52620DC= DS2.40GHzE5-2620v3/85W6C/15MBCach/DDR41866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52620DC-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52630LB= 2.40GHzE5-2630Lv2/60W 6C15MBCacheDDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52630LB-RF 4 $1,962 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52650BC= 2.60GHzE5-2650v2/95W8C/20MBCache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52650BC-RF 0 $3,500 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52650LB= 1.7GHzE5-2650Lv2/70W10C/25MBCch/DDR3 1.6GHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52650LB-RF 0 $3,382 CALL

UCS-CPU-E5-2650LC= 1.8GHz E5-2650L/70W 8C/20MB Cache/1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52650LC-RF 0 $3,220 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52650LD= 1.80GHzE5-2650Lv3/65W12C/30MBCch/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52650LD-RF 0 $3,997 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52697AE= 2.60GHz v4/145W 16C/40MBCache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52697AE-RF 5 $9,949 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52697DC= 2.60GHzE5-2697v3/145W14C35MBCacheDDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52697DC-RF 0 $8,489 CALL

UCS-CPU-E52699AE= 2.4GHz E5-2699Av4/145W22C/55MBCch/DDR4 2400MHzREMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE52699AE-RF 3 $17,586 CALL

UCS-CPU-E54657LB= 2.4GHzLv2 115W12C/30MCacheDDR3 1866MHzNoHtSnk REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE54657LB-RF 2 $12,785 CALL

UCS-CPU-E72870BC= 2.3GHzE7-2870v2/130W15C/30MCache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE72870BC-RF 0 $13,200 CALL

UCS-CPU-E78880LD= 2.0GHz E7-8880L v3/115W/18C/45M REMANUFACTURED UCS-CPUE78880LD-RF 0 $19,000 CALL

UCS-CX-B200M4-P B200M4 w/2xE52683 v3,8x32GB 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-CX-B200M4-P-RF 0 $29,500 CALL

UCS-E140D-M1/K9= DoubleWide,4CoreCPU,2x8G SD,1x8G RDIMM,1-3HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-E140D-M1/K9-RF 0 $2,500 CALL

UCS-E140S-M1/K9= SingleWide,4CorCPU,2x8G SD,1x8GB UDIMM,1-2HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-E140S-M1/K9-RF 3 $4,450 CALL

UCS-E140S-M2/K9= SinglWide,4Cor CPU2x8GB SD,1x8GB UDIMM NoHDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-E140S-M2/K9-RF 5 $5,000 CALL

UCS-E160D-M1/K9= DoubleWide,6CoreCPU,2x8G SD,1x8G RDIMM,1-3HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-E160D-M1/K9-RF 0 $3,500 CALL

UCS-E160D-M2/K9= UCSEDoublWide6CreCPU2.02x8GSD1x8GBRDIMM1-3HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-E160D-M2/K9-RF 0 $6,490 CALL

UCS-E160S-M3/K9= UCS-E,SingleWide,6Core CPU,8GB Flash,1-2 HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-E160S-M3/K9-RF 0 $4,927 CALL

UCS-EN120S-M2/K9= E-Series NCE,2C,4-16GBRAM,1-2 HDD,ServiceMod REMANUFACTURED UCS-EN120S-M2K9-RF 14 $3,400 CALL



UCS-EP-MDS9148S-1 MDS9148S 16G FCswitch,w/12ActivePort+8G SWSFP REMANUFACTURED UCS-EPMDS9148S1-RF 4 $4,160 CALL

UCS-EZ-16GB-MEM 16GB DDR3-1600-MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ-16GB-MEM-RF 22 $555 CALL

UCS-EZ-300GB-HDD 300GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ-300GBHDD-RF 14 $525 CALL

UCS-EZ-600GB-HDD 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ-600GBHDD-RF 0 $965 CALL

UCS-EZ-8GB-MEM 8GB DDR3-1600-MHz REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ-8GB-MEM-RF 0 $300 CALL

UCS-EZ-ENTS-B2M3 EZ B200M3 Pack w/2xE5-2620,8x8GB DDR3,1xVIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ-ENTSB2M3-RF 0 $9,450 CALL

UCS-EZ-ENTV-B200 UCSB200 M3BladeExpansion w/2650,8x8GB,DualVIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ-ENTVB200-RF 7 $14,250 CALL

UCS-EZ7-16GB-MEM 16GB 1866 MHz DR REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-16GBMEM-RF 5 $634 CALL

UCS-EZ7-1TB-HDD4 1TB 6Gb SATA 7.2K RPM HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-1TBHDD4-RF 0 $846 CALL

UCS-EZ7-B200-EP UCSSP7B200ENTPlusEXPw/2xE5-2620v2,64G,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-B200-EP-RF 0 $8,400 CALL

UCS-EZ7-B200-P SP7 B200 PERF EXPw/2xE5-2680v2,256G,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-B200-P-RF 0 $22,000 CALL

UCS-EZ7-B200-VP UCSSP7B200VALU+EXPw/ 2xE5-2660v2,128G,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-B200-VP-RF 0 $15,600 CALL

UCS-EZ7-B22-E UCS SP7 B22 ENT EXPw/2xE5-2420,48G,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-B22-E-RF 0 $6,900 CALL

UCS-EZ7-C220-E SP7C220ENT SGLC EXP w/2xE5-2609v2,32G,VIC1225 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-C220-E-RF 3 $6,769 CALL

UCS-EZ7-C240-E SP7 ENTRY SGLC EXP w/2xE5-2620v2,64G,VIC1225 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ7-C240-E-RF 0 $10,829 CALL

UCS-EZ8-1T-7K 1TB 6Gb SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ8-1T-7K-RF 6 $800 CALL

UCS-EZ8-5108-AC2 SP BASE5108BladeSvrAC2 Chassis Expansion Pack REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ8-5108AC2-RF 0 $14,490 CALL

UCS-EZ8-B200M4-P SP8B200M4PERFw/2E52683v3,8x32GB2133MHzVIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ8-B200M4P-RF 0 $29,500 CALL

UCS-EZ8-B200M4-V SP8B200M4V w/2xE52660v3,8x16GB2133MHZ VIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ8-B200M4V-RF 0 $18,500 CALL

UCS-EZ8-M16G 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ8-M16G-RF 1 $700 CALL

UCS-EZ8-SD120G 120 GB SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZ8-SD120G-RF 15 $575 CALL

UCS-EZ-B230-EX128 UCS EZ B230Pack w/E7-2860,32x4GB DIMMs,1x1280 REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZB230EX128-RF 0 $23,974 CALL

UCS-EZ-CONV-C220E C220 w/2xE5-2650,64GB,5709 NIC,2008M REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZCONVC220E-RF 2 $14,000 CALL

UCS-EZ-CONV-C220V C220 w/2xE5-2650,64GB,1225 VIC,9271CV REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZCONVC220V-RF 0 $16,500 CALL

UCS-EZ-INFRA-CHSS UCS EZ BUN 5108 BladeSvrAC Chassis 4PS, 2 IOM REMANUFACTURED UCS-EZINFRACHSS-RF 2 $17,500 CALL

UCS-FAN-6248UP= UCS 6248UP Fan Module REMANUFACTURED UCS-FAN-6248UP-RF 1 $520 CALL

UCS-FAN-6296UP= UCS 6296UP Fan Module REMANUFACTURED UCS-FAN-6296UP-RF 1 $500 CALL

UCS-FAN-6332= UCS 6332 Fan Module REMANUFACTURED UCS-FAN-6332-RF 4 $515 CALL

UCS-FI-6248UP= UCS 6248UP 1RU FI/0 PSU/0 Fan/0 DC - REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-6248UP-RF 31 $32,000 CALL

UCS-FI-6296UP= UCS 6296UP 2RU FI/0 PSU/0 Fan/0 DC REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-6296UP-RF 28 $48,000 CALL

UCS-FI-6332-U 1RUFabric Intercnt/No PSU/32 QSFP+ports/8pLic REMANUFACTURE UCS-FI-6332-U-RF 2 $50,365 CALL

UCS-FI-6332-16UP= UCS633216UP1RUFINoPSU24QSFP+16UP4x40GLic8xUPLcREMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-633216UP-RF 0 $58,500 CALL

UCS-FI-DL2 UCS 6248 Layer 2 Daughter Card REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-DL2-RF 12 $0 CALL

UCS-FI-E16UP UCS 6200 16port Expansion module/16 UP/8p LIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-E16UP-RF 24 $16,000 CALL

UCS-FI-M-6324= UCS6324 In-Chas FI w 4 U 1x40GExpPort,16 10Gb REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-M-6324-RF 0 $23,115 CALL

UCS-FI-M-6324-UPG 6324In-ChasisFI w 4UP,1x40GExpPort,16 10Gb do REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI-M6324UPG-RF 4 $23,540 CALL

UCS-FI-6248-PS-BUN UCS 6248UP and 2 AC PSU for DISTI STOCKING REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI6248PSBUN-RF 25 $34,800 CALL

UCS-FI-6296-PS-BUN UCS 6296UP and 2 AC PSU REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI6296PSBUN-RF 0 $52,000 CALL

UCS-FI-6332-16UP-U 633216UP1RUFI/NoPSU24QSFP+16UP4x40GLic8xUPLic REMANUFACTURED UCS-FI633216UPU-RF 1 $58,700 CALL

UCS-HD12G10K9= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (SED) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD12G10K9-RF 0 $1,554 CALL

UCS-HD12T10KS2-E= 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF  HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD12T10KS2E-RF 130 $506 CALL

UCS-HD18G10K9= 1.8TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD(4K format, SED) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD18G10K9-RF 4 $1,922 CALL

UCS-HD1T7K12G= 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD1T7K12G-RF 30 $1,161 CALL

UCS-HD1T7K6GA= 1 TB 6G SATA 7.2K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD1T7K6GA-RF 1 $936 CALL

UCS-HD1T7KL12G= 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD1T7KL12G-RF 0 $692 CALL

UCS-HD1T7KL12N= 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD1T7KL12N-RF 0 $692 CALL

UCS-HD1T7KS2-E= 1TB SAS 7.2K RPM 2.5 inHDDhotPlug/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD1T7KS2-E-RF 14 $506 CALL

UCS-HD2T7K12G= 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD2T7K12G-RF 13 $2,379 CALL

UCS-HD2T7KL12G= 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD2T7KL12G-RF 4 $1,161 CALL

UCS-HD300G10K9= 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD  (SED) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD300G10K9-RF 0 $684 CALL

UCS-HD4T12GK9= 4TB 7.2k rpm LFF HDD(SED) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD4T12GK9-RF 0 $1,688 CALL

UCS-HD4T7KL12G= 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD4T7KL12G-RF 5 $1,674 CALL

UCS-HD4T7KS3-E= 4TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inHDD/hotPlug/DS mounted REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD4T7KS3-E-RF 0 $1,594 CALL

UCS-HD600G15CK9= 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM LFF HDD  (SED) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD600G15CK9-RF 0 $2,211 CALL

UCS-HD6T12GK9= 6TB  7.2krpm LFF HDD (512e) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD6T12GK9-RF 6 $2,194 CALL

UCS-HD6T7KEM= 6TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (512e) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD6T7KEM-RF 0 $2,100 CALL

UCS-HD6T7KL4K= 6 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD6T7KL4K-RF 18 $2,205 CALL

UCS-HD8T7KL4KN= 8 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED UCS-HD8T7KL4KN-RF 1 $2,855 CALL

UCS-HDD1TI2F212= 1TB SAS7.2K RPM3.5inHDD/hotplug/drSledMtd REMANUFACTURED UCS-HDD1TI2F212-RF 25 $730 CALL

UCS-HDD2TI2F213= 2TB SAS7.2K RPM3.5in HDD/hotplugdrveSledMount REMANUFACTURED UCS-HDD2TI2F213-RF 37 $1,199 CALL

UCS-HDD3TI2F214= 3TB SAS 7.2KRPM 3.5in HDD/hotPlug/DSmountedsp REMANUFACTURED UCS-HDD3TI2F214-RF 13 $1,648 CALL

UCS-HX-FI48P UCS SP Hyperflex System 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-HX-FI48P-RF 0 $15,910 CALL

UCS-HY960G61X-EV= 960GB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-HY960G61XEV-RF 1 $3,615 CALL

UCS-IOM-2204XP UCS 2204XP I/O Module (4 Ext, 16 Int10Gb pts) REMANUFACTURED UCS-IOM-2204XP-RF 19 $5,000 CALL

UCS-IOM-2208XP UCS 2208XP I/O Mod 8 Ext, 32 Int 10Gb Ports REMANUFACTURED UCS-IOM-2208XP-RF 7 $10,000 CALL

UCS-IOM-2304= 2304XPI/OModule(4Ext,8 Internal 40Gb Ports) REMANUFACTURED UCS-IOM-2304-RF 4 $12,585 CALL

UCS-IOM2204-8FET= UCS 2204XP I/O Module with 8 FET Optics REMANUFACTURED UCS-IOM22048FET-RF 8 $7,800 CALL

UCS-IOM-2304-8FET= UCS 2304 I/O Module with 8 FET Optics REMANUFACTURED UCS-IOM23048FET-RF 4 $23,475 CALL

UCS-ML-1X324RU-A= 32GBDDR4-2133MHLRDIMM/PC4-17000QuadRnkX4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X324RUA-RF 58 $2,618 CALL

UCS-ML-1X324RU-G= 32 GBDDR4-2133/2400-MHzLRDIMM/4R/x4/1.2v1.2 4 REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X324RUG-RF 0 $2,730 CALL

UCS-ML-1X324RV-A= 32GBDDR42400MHzLRDIMM/PC4-19200quadrankx41.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X324RVA-RF 0 $2,499 CALL

UCS-ML-1X324RY-A 32GBDDR3-1600MHzLR DIMM/PC3-12800qud/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X324RYA-RF 0 $1,800 CALL

UCS-ML-1X324RZ-A= DDR3-1866MHzLRDIMM/PC3-14900/quadRank/x4/1.5v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X324RZA-RF 0 $1,800 CALL

UCS-ML-1X644RU-G= 64GBDDR42133MHzLRDIMM/PC417000quadrank/x41.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X644RUG-RF 19 $5,110 CALL



UCS-ML-1X644RV-A= 64GBDDR4-2400MHzLRDIMM/PC4-19200/qdrnkx4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-1X644RVA-RF 12 $5,160 CALL

UCS-ML-2X324RY-E= DDR3-1600MHzLRDIMM/PC312800 quadRank/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-2X324RYE-RF 14 $2,360 CALL

UCS-ML-2X648RY-E= 2X64GBDDR31600MHzLRDIMMPC312800octrankx4/1.5v REMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-2X648RYE-RF 7 $7,700 CALL

UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H= 64GBDDR4-2666MHzLRDIMM/PC4-21300qudrnk/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-ML-X64G4RSH-RF 0 $5,192 CALL

UCS-MR-1X041RX-A= 4GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/1R/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X041RXA-RF 1 $279 CALL

UCS-MR-1X041RY-A= 4GBDDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800/singlRnk/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X041RYA-RF 58 $279 CALL

UCS-MR-1X081RU-A= 8GBDDR4-2133-MHzRDIMMPC4-17000snglrnk/x4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X081RUA-RF 25 $692 CALL

UCS-MR-1X081RV-A= 8GBDDR42400MHzRDIMM/PC419200/snglerank/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X081RVA-RF 1 $692 CALL

UCS-MR-1X082RX-A= 8GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/2R/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X082RXA-RF 0 $448 CALL

UCS-MR-1X082RY-A 8GB DDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800dualrank/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X082RYA-RF 866 $448 CALL

UCS-MR-1X082RZ-A= DDR3-1866MHz RDIMM/PC3-14900/dualRank/x4/1.5v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X082RZA-RF 97 $486 CALL

UCS-MR-1X161RV-A= 16GBDDR4-2400MHzRDIMM/PC4-19200sglrnk/x4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X161RVA-RF 21 $1,235 CALL

UCS-MR-1X161RV-G= 16GBDDR4-2133MHz/2400-MHzRDIMMsnglernk/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X161RVG-RF 0 $1,245 CALL

UCS-MR-1X162RU-A= 16GBDDR4-2133MHzRDIMM/PC4-17000dualRank4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X162RUA-RF 53 $1,245 CALL

UCS-MR-1X162RU-G= 16GB DDR4-2133/2400MHz RDIMM/2R/x4/1.2v 1.2 2 REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X162RUG-RF 8 $1,245 CALL

UCS-MR-1X162RV-A= 16GBDDR42400MHzRDIMM/PC419200/dualrank/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X162RVA-RF 236 $1,314 CALL

UCS-MR-1X162RY-A 16GB DDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800dualrnk/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X162RYA-RF 790 $890 CALL

UCS-MR-1X162RZ-A= 16GB DDR3-1866MHzRDIMM/PC3-14900DRankx4/1.5v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X162RZA-RF 5332 $890 CALL

UCS-MR-1X322RU-A= DDR4-2133MHzRDIMM/PC4-17000/dualRank/x4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X322RUA-RF 251 $2,446 CALL

UCS-MR-1X322RU-G= 32GBDDR4-2133-MHzRDIMM/PC4-17000/drnk/x4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X322RUG-RF 17 $2,358 CALL

UCS-MR-1X322RV-A= 32GBDDR4-2400MHzRDIMM/PC4-19200/dulrk/x4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X322RVA-RF 821 $2,358 CALL

UCS-MR-1X648RU-A= 64GBDDR4-2133MHzTSV-RDIMM/PC4-17000octlk4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-1X648RUA-RF 18 $5,095 CALL

UCS-MR-2X041RX-B= DDR3-1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600SngleRank1.35v sp REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X041RXB-RF 6 $398 CALL

UCS-MR-2X041RX-C= 2X4GBDDR3-1333MHzRDIMMPC3-10600singlerank1.35vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X041RXC-RF 6 $478 CALL

UCS-MR-2X041RY-B= 2x4GB DDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800/1R/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X041RYB-RF 8 $480 CALL

UCS-MR-2X082RX-B= 2X8GBDDR3-1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600dRankx4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X082RXB-RF 1 $638 CALL

UCS-MR-2X082RX-C= 2X8GBDDR3-1333RDIMM/PC3-10600DualRankx4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X082RXC-RF 36 $763 CALL

UCS-MR-2X162RX-C= 2x16GBDDR3-1333MHzDIMM/PC3-10600duRankx4/1.35 REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X162RXC-RF 0 $1,599 CALL

UCS-MR-2X162RY-E= DDR31600MHz RDIMM/PC3-12800 dualRank/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X162RYE-RF 37 $1,670 CALL

UCS-MR-2X164RX-D NHS DDR3-1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/4rnk/x4/1.35 REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X164RXD-RF 29 $1,879 CALL

UCS-MR-2X324RX-C= DDR3- RDIMM/PC3-10600/quad rank/x4/1.35v spa REMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-2X324RXC-RF 10 $4,296 CALL

UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H= 16GBDDR4-2666MHzRDIMM/PC4-21300singlrnkx4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-X16G1RSH-RF 0 $1,110 CALL

UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H= 32GBDDR4-2666-MHzRDIMM/PC4-21300/2rank/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-X32G2RSH-RF 15 $2,365 CALL

UCS-MR-X8G1RS-H= 8GBDDR4-2666MHzRDIMM/PC4-21300singlrnk/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MR-X8G1RS-H-RF 5 $623 CALL

UCS-MSD-32G= 32GB Micro SD Card for UCS M5 servers REMANUFACTURED UCS-MSD-32G-RF 3 $220 CALL

UCS-MU-1X082RY-F= 8GBDDR3-1600MHzECCUDIMMPC3-12800dulrnkx8/1.35vREMANUFACTURED UCS-MU-1X082RYF-RF 6 $275 CALL

UCS-PCI25-16003= 1600GB2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Intel P3600 HiEndrnce REMANUFACTURED UCS-PCI25-16003-RF 0 $7,609 CALL

UCS-PSU-6332-AC= UCS 6332 Power Supply/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED UCS-PSU-6332-AC-RF 2 $1,495 CALL

UCS-PSU-6332-DC= UCS 6332 Power Supply/-48VDC REMANUFACTURED UCS-PSU-6332-DC-RF 0 $2,100 CALL

UCS-PSU-6248UP-AC UCS 6248UP Power Supply/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED UCS-PSU6248UPAC-RF 30 $1,400 CALL

UCS-PSU-6248UP-DC= UCS 6248UP Power Supply/-48VDC REMANUFACTURED UCS-PSU6248UPDC-RF 0 $2,000 CALL

UCS-PSU-6296UP-AC= UCS 6296UP Power Supply/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED UCS-PSU6296UPAC-RF 14 $2,105 CALL

UCS-PSU-6296UP-DC= UCS 6296UP Power Supply DC REMANUFACTURED UCS-PSU6296UPDC-RF 2 $3,265 CALL

UCS-RAID-9265CV= MegaRAID9265CV-8i,1GBTMM,Supercap for C22/C24 REMANUFACTURED UCS-RAID-9265CV-RF 0 $1,686 CALL

UCS-RAID-9266-NB= MegaRAID 9266-8i with no battery back up REMANUFACTURED UCS-RAID-9266NB-RF 0 $1,798 CALL

UCS-RAID-BBU= BBU09 for 9266 REMANUFACTURED UCS-RAID-BBU-RF 5 $422 CALL

UCS-RAID-CV-SC= Supercap for 9266CV, 9265CV and 9285CV-8e REMANUFACTURED UCS-RAID-CV-SC-RF 0 $515 CALL

UCS-RAID9271-8I= MegaRAID 9271 w/o Supercap REMANUFACTURED UCS-RAID9271-8I-RF 4 $1,311 CALL

UCS-RAID-9285CV-E= MegaRAID-8e, 2 x4 SAS ext connect,w/Supercap REMANUFACTURED UCS-RAID9285CVE-RF 0 $2,184 CALL

UCS-S3260-G2SD24= UCS S3260 240GB Boot SATA Drives REMANUFACTURED UCS-S3260G2SD24-RF 0 $980 CALL

UCS-SA-B-CH-201 UCS BASE 5108BladeSvrAC2Chassis for Sol Packs REMANUFACTURED UCS-SA-B-CH-201-RF 2 $14,490 CALL

UCS-SA-B-CH-202 UCS BASE5108BladeSvr AC2ChasforSolution Packs REMANUFACTURED UCS-SA-B-CH-202-RF 0 $17,500 CALL

UCS-SA-C3160-D UCS C3160 w/E52695 v2,256GB mem REMANUFACTURED UCS-SA-C3160-D-RF 0 $115,895 CALL

UCS-SD-128G= 128GB SD Card for UCS servers REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD-128G-RF 0 $728 CALL

UCS-SD-16G= 16GB SD Card module for UCS Servers REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD-16G-RF 13 $140 CALL

UCS-SD-32G= 32GB SD Card for Invicta REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD-32G-RF 3 $235 CALL

UCS-SD-32G-S= 32GB SD Card for UCS servers REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD-32G-S-RF 7 $162 CALL

UCS-SD-64G-S= 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD-64G-S-RF 4 $364 CALL

UCS-SD100G0KA2-G= 100GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD100G0KA2G-RF 32 $625 CALL

UCS-SD100G0KA2-S= 100GB SATA (B230 M2) Enterprise Value SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD100G0KA2S-RF 0 $979 CALL

UCS-SD120GB7M-EV= 120 GB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD120GB7MEV-RF 0 $525 CALL

UCS-SD120GBE1K9= 120GB Enterprise Value SATA SSD (1X DWPD) REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD120GBE1K9-RF 0 $566 CALL

UCS-SD16T12S2-EP= 1.6TB2.5inchEnterprise Performnce 12G SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD16T12S2EP-RF 0 $6,999 CALL

UCS-SD16T61X-EV= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD16T61X-EV-RF 0 $4,500 CALL

UCS-SD16TB7M-EV= 1.6TB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD16TB7M-EV-RF 3 $7,000 CALL

UCS-SD16TBKS4-EB= 1.6TB2.5inchEnterpriseValue6G SATA SSD(Boot) REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD16TBKS4EB-RF 2 $5,600 CALL

UCS-SD16TBKS4-EV= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD16TBKS4EV-RF 1 $4,500 CALL

UCS-SD16TBMS4-EV= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD16TBMS4EV-RF 1 $4,500 CALL

UCS-SD19TBKSS-EV= 1.9TB2.5inchEntrprseVlue6GSATASSD(1FWPD)PM863 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD19TBKSSEV-RF 14 $4,579 CALL

UCS-SD240G61X-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD240G61XEV-RF 0 $750 CALL

UCS-SD240GM1X-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD240GM1XEV-RF 0 $755 CALL

UCS-SD38TBKS4-EV= 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD38TBKS4EV-RF 72 $10,800 CALL

UCS-SD400G0KA2-G= 400GB 2.5 Enterprise Value SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD400G0KA2G-RF 19 $2,623 CALL

UCS-SD400G0KA2-S= 400GB SATA (B230M2)Enterprise Value SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD400G0KA2S-RF 3 $4,200 CALL



UCS-SD400GBCK9= Enterpriseperfrmnce SAS LFF SSD(10X DWPD,SED) REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD400GBCK9-RF 3 $5,267 CALL

UCS-SD480G61X-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD480G61XEV-RF 1 $1,734 CALL

UCS-SD480GB7M-EP= 480GB 7mm Enterprise Performance SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SD480GB7MEP-RF 1 $2,438 CALL

UCS-SDHPCIE16TB= 1.6TB  2.5 in NVMe  based PCIeSSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SDHPCIE16TB-RF 0 $11,900 CALL

UCS-SP-1P2T 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-1P2T-RF 0 $1,283 CALL

UCS-SP-5108-AC UCSSPSelect5108AC2Chas w/2208 IO,4xSFPcable3m REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-5108-AC-RF 0 $15,105 CALL

UCS-SP-5108-AC2 (NtSold Stdalone)BASE5108BLADE Svr AC2Chassis REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-5108-AC2-RF 0 $14,490 CALL

UCS-SP-5108-AC3 Select 5108 AC2 Chassisw/2304 IO,4x SFPcab 3m REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-5108-AC3-RF 1 $20,330 CALL

UCS-SP-600GB-HDD 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-600GBHDD-RF 3 $775 CALL

UCS-SP-B200M4-C2 B200M4Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-B200M4C2-RF 0 $27,268 CALL

UCS-SP-B200M5-B1 SP B200 M5 w/2x3106,4x16GB mem,VIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-B200M5B1-RF 0 $9,650 CALL

UCS-SP-C240M4-S1 C240M4SX Std1w/2xE52630v3,8x16GB,VIC1227 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-C240M4S1-RF 0 $13,888 CALL

UCS-SP-D1P2T UCS SP Select 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-D1P2T-RF 0 $950 CALL

UCS-SP-D600G12G UCSSPSelect600GB12GbSAS10K RPMSFFHDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-D600G12G-RF 5 $720 CALL

UCS-SP-ENTS-B22 UCS B22 M3 Blade Server w/ 2420,6x8GB,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-ENTS-B22-RF 0 $6,850 CALL

UCS-SP-FI6332 UCS 6332 1RU FI/12 QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-FI6332-RF 2 $22,960 CALL

UCS-SP-H1P8TB 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-H1P8TB-RF 0 $1,500 CALL

UCS-SP-H4TB 4 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-H4TB-RF 0 $1,200 CALL

UCS-SP-INFRA-FI UCS 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC, Cables Bundle REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-INFRA-FI-RF 0 $10,305 CALL

UCS-SP-MINI-AC2 UCS MINI SP 5108 Blade Svr AC2 Chassis REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-MINI-AC2-RF 0 $21,025 CALL

UCS-SP-MINI UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-MINI-RF 0 $24,515 CALL

UCS-SP-SD-120G UCSSPSelect120GBEnterprseValue6GSATASSDREMANUFACTURED UCS-SP-SD-120G-RF 0 $277 CALL

UCS-SP5-C220V UCS C220 M3 SFF w/ 2650, 8x8GB, P81E VIC, 2PS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP5-C220V-RF 0 $12,750 CALL

UCS-SP5-C24V C24 M3 SFF,2xE5-2450,4x8GB,2x450W,2x300GB 10K REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP5-C24V-RF 0 $10,973 CALL

UCS-SP5-ENSC-B200 UCS B200 M3 BladeServer w/2650,8x16GB,DualVIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP5ENSCB200-RF 2 $15,850 CALL

UCS-SP5-ENTV-B200 UCSB200 M3 BladeServer w/2650,8x8GB, Dual VIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP5ENTVB200-RF 6 $13,000 CALL

UCS-SP6-C220E SFF ENTRY w/2xE5-2609,32GB,5709 NIC,SAS 2008M REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP6-C220E-RF 0 $6,150 CALL

UCS-SP6-C220P C220 SFF PERF w/2xE5-2665,64GB,1225VIC,9266CV REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP6-C220P-RF 0 $14,150 CALL

UCS-SP6-C22E SP C22SFFENTRYw/1xE5-2420,32GB5709NIC,SW RAID REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP6-C22E-RF 0 $4,500 CALL

UCS-SP6-C240P SFF PERFw/2xE5-2680,64GB,1225VIC,9266CV,EXPDR REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP6-C240P-RF 0 $16,850 CALL

UCS-SP6-C240V SFF VALUEw/2xE5-2640,32GB,1225VIC9266CV,EXPDR REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP6-C240V-RF 0 $11,350 CALL

UCS-SP6-C24V SP C24SFFVALUEw/2xE5-2450,32GB,1225VIC,9265CV REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP6-C24V-RF 0 $11,500 CALL

UCS-SP7-SR-B200-V B200M3 w/ 2xE52640B,8x16GB,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP7-SRB200V-RF 0 $14,328 CALL

UCS-SP7-INFR-FI48 UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int w/12p LIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP7INFRFI48-RF 1 $18,575 CALL

UCS-SP7-INFR-FI96 UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int w/18p LIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP7INFRFI96-RF 0 $14,500 CALL

UCS-SP8-B-FI48 UCS 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC, Cables Bundle REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP8-B-FI48-RF 0 $10,400 CALL

UCS-SP8-B-FI96 UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int w/18p LIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SP8-B-FI96-RF 1 $15,098 CALL

UCS-SP-B200M4-B-C2 B200M4Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8x32GB,VIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPB200M4BC2-RF 0 $32,000 CALL

UCS-SP-B200M4-B-S1 B200M4 Std1 w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPB200M4BS1-RF 0 $14,200 CALL

UCS-SP-C220M4-B-B1 UCS SP C220M4SBas1w/2xE52609v4,4x16GB,VIC1227 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPC220M4BB1-RF 0 $10,100 CALL

UCS-SP-C220M4-B-S1 UCS SP C220M4SStd1w/2xE52630v4,4x16GB,VIC1227 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPC220M4BS1-RF 0 $12,100 CALL

UCS-SP-C220M4-B-S2 UCS SP C220M4S Std2w/2xE52620v4,4x16GB,VIC1227REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPC220M4BS2-RF 1 $10,600 CALL

UCS-SP-C240M4-B-S1 SPC240M4SXStd1w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPC240M4BS1-RF 2 $16,500 CALL

UCS-SP-C240M4-B-S2 SP C240M4SX Std2w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPC240M4BS2-RF 3 $15,000 CALL

UCS-SP-ENTS-B22M3 B22M3 w/2xE5-2420,48GB,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPENTSB22M3-RF 3 $6,850 CALL

UCS-SP-INFRA-CHSS UCS SP BASE 5108 Blade Svr AC Chassis REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPINFRACHSS-RF 8 $10,999 CALL

UCS-SP-INFRA-FI96 UCS 6296UP BUN 2RU Fabric Int /18p LIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPINFRAFI96-RF 0 $14,500 CALL

UCS-SPL-1P2T 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPL-1P2T-RF 3 $1,283 CALL

UCS-SPL-5108-AC2 SPSelect5108AC2 Chassisw/2208 IO,4xSFPcable3m REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPL-5108AC2-RF 0 $14,490 CALL

UCS-SPL-FI48P UCSSPSelect6248FI w/12pLIC REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPL-FI48P-RF 0 $24,985 CALL

UCS-SPL-MINI UCS SPSelect5108AC2Chasw/FI6324,UCS Cenrallic REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPL-MINI-RF 0 $23,600 CALL

UCS-SPL-SD120G 120 GB Enterprise Value SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPL-SD120G-RF 0 $657 CALL

UCS-SPL-B200M4-S1 Select B200M4Std 1w/2xE52630v3,8x16GB,VIC1340 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPLB200M4S1-RF 0 $13,284 CALL

UCS-SPM-5108-AC2 UCSSPSelct5108 AC2Chassis w/2208IO,4xSFPcab3m REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPM-5108AC2-RF 0 $14,490 CALL

UCS-SPM-MINI UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324 REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPM-MINI-RF 1 $23,600 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220-E1 M3SFF2xE5-2609v2,2x8GBRAID-11,2x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C220-E1-RF 4 $5,193 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220-E2 C220M3SFF2xE5-2620,2x8GBRAID11,2x650W,SDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C220-E2-RF 1 $5,815 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220-E4 M3SFF 1xE5-2620v2,1x8GB,ROM55,1x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C220-E4-RF 1 $0 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220-P1 M3SFF2xE5-2660v2,2x16GB9271CV,2x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C220-P1-RF 1 $10,538 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220-V1 SFF2xE5-2640v2,2x8GB9271CVRAID2x650W,SDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C220-V1-RF 0 $8,524 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220-V2 M3SFF2xE5-2650v2,2x8GB9271CVRAID2x650WSDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C220-V2-RF 2 $9,968 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240-E1 C240M3SFF2xE5-2609,2x8GBRAID-11,2x650WSDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C240-E1-RF 10 $6,078 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240-E2 M3 SFF2xE5-2620v2,2x8GB,RAID11,2x650W,SDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C240-E2-RF 2 $6,704 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240-V1 M3SFF2xE5-2640v2,2x8GB9271CVRAID2x650WSDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPR-C240-V1-RF 10 $9,856 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-E1 S w/2xE52609v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x7700W,32G SD,RLS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4E1-RF 2 $5,100 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-E2 W/2xE52620v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4E2-RF 0 $5,700 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-E3 W/1xE52609v3,1x8GB,MRAID,1x770W,32G SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4E3-RF 0 $0 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-E4 4Sw/1xE52620v3,1x8GB,MRAID,1x770W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4E4-RF 1 $0 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-P1 Sw/2xE52660v3,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RALS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4P1-RF 0 $10,900 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-P2 S w/2xE52680v3,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RLS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4P2-RF 0 $12,450 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-V1 Sw/2xE52640v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x770W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4V1-RF 0 $8,400 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-V2 S w/2xE52650v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RLS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC220M4V2-RF 0 $9,700 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M4-E2 SXw/2xE52620v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32GSD,RAIL REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC240M4E2-RF 0 $6,850 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M4-P1 M4SXw/2xE52660v3,2x16GB,MRAID,2x1200W32GSD,RL REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC240M4P1-RF 0 $11,989 CALL



UCS-SPR-C240M4-V2 SXw/2xE52650v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RLS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC240M4V2-RF 0 $10,780 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M5-C1 SP C240M5SXw/2x5120,2x32GB mem12G MRAID32GBSDREMANUFACTURED UCS-SPRC240M5C1-RF 1 $18,150 CALL

UCS-SPV-C22-E C22 M3 SFF,1xE5-2403,1x8GB,1x450W USB RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C22-E-RF 0 $2,605 CALL

UCS-SPV-C22-V UCSC22M3 SFF 2xE5-2440,2x8GB1x450W USB RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C22-V-RF 0 $6,176 CALL

UCS-SPV-C220-E C220 M3 SFF,1xE5-2609,1x8GB,2x450W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C220-E-RF 0 $3,710 CALL

UCS-SPV-C220-EP UCS C220M3SFF,1xE5-2620,1x8GB,2x450W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C220-EP-RF 0 $4,212 CALL

UCS-SPV-C220-P UCS C220M3SFF,2xE5-2660,2x8GB,2x450W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C220-P-RF 0 $9,688 CALL

UCS-SPV-C220-V UCS C220M3SFF,2xE5-2640,2x8GB,2x450W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C220-V-RF 0 $6,958 CALL

UCS-SPV-C24-V C24 M3SFF8DR,2xE52440,2x8GB,2x450W,USB,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C24-V-RF 0 $6,550 CALL

UCS-SPV-C240-EP M3 SFF-16DR,1xE5-2620,1x8GB,2x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C240-EP-RF 0 $4,465 CALL

UCS-SPV-C240-P C240M3 SFF16DR2xE5-2660,2x8GB,2x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCS-SPV-C240-P-RF 0 $9,674 CALL

UCS-VIC-M82-8P VIC 1280 dual 40G capableVirtualInterfaceCard REMANUFACTURED UCS-VIC-M82-8P-RF 27 $1,699 CALL

UCSB-5108-AC2= UCS5108BladeServrAC2Chasis/0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX REMANUFACTURED UCSB-5108-AC2-RF 3 $6,599 CALL

UCSB-5108-DC2= UCS5108BladeServrDC2Chassis/0 PSU/8fans/0 FEX REMANUFACTURED UCSB-5108-DC2-RF 2 $7,290 CALL

UCSB-5108-PKG-FW= UCS5108Pckgng for chass w/ full width blades REMANUFACTURED UCSB-5108-PKGFW-RF 0 $399 CALL

UCSB-5108-AC2-UPG UCS5108 BldServerAC2Chassis/0 PSU/8fans/0 FEX REMANUFACTURED UCSB-5108AC2UPG-RF 8 $6,599 CALL

UCSB-5108-DC2-UPG UCS 5108BladeServerDC2Chassis/0PSU/8fans/0FEX REMANUFACTURED UCSB-5108DC2UPG-RF 2 $7,300 CALL

UCSB-B200-M3 UCS B200M3 BladeSrvr w/o CPUmem,HDD,mLOM/mezz REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B200-M3-RF 0 $3,154 CALL

UCSB-B200-M3-U UCS B200 M3BladeSrvr w/o CPUmem,HDD,mLOM/mezz REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B200-M3-U-RF 0 $3,154 CALL

UCSB-B200-M4= B200M4w/oCPU,mem,drivebays,HDD,mezz(svcSpare) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B200-M4-RF 15 $3,145 CALL

UCSB-B200-M4-U UCSB200M4 w/oCPU,mem,drivebays,HDD,mezz(UPG) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B200-M4-U-RF 2 $3,145 CALL

UCSB-B200-M5= UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B200-M5-RF 1 $3,715 CALL

UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200M5Bladew/oCPUmem,HDD,mezz(UPG) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B200-M5-U-RF 0 $3,595 CALL

UCSB-B22-M3= UCS B22 M3BladeServerw/oCPU,mem,HDD,mLOM/mezz REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B22-M3-RF 12 $2,454 CALL

UCSB-B22-M3-U B22M3BladeServr w/oCPU,mem,HDD,mLOM/mezz(UPG) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B22-M3-U-RF 0 $2,454 CALL

UCSB-B420-M3= UCS B420 M3BladeServer w/oCPU,memory,HDD,mLOM REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B420-M3-RF 7 $9,187 CALL

UCSB-B420-M3-U UCS B420M3BldeSrvr w/oCPU,memry,HDD,mLOM(UPG) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B420-M3-U-RF 3 $9,187 CALL

UCSB-B420-M4= UCS B420 M4Blade Serverw/oCPU,memory,HDD,mLOM REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B420-M4-RF 0 $10,291 CALL

UCSB-B420-M4-U UCSB420M4BladeSrvrw/oCPU,memory,HDD,mLOM(UPG) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-B420-M4-U-RF 2 $10,291 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-1= UCS Scalable M4 Blade Module w/o CPU/DIMM/HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-1-RF 3 $8,500 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-1A Scalabl M4BladeMod w/oCPU/DIMM/HDDfor B460 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-1A-RF 0 $27,000 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-1A-U ScalableM4 BladeMod w/oCPU/DIMM/HDDforB460 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-1A-U-RF 0 $27,000 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-1B-CH DISTI:UCSScalableB460M4BladModw/2DiskBayFilrs REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-1BCH-RF 3 $9,500 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-1C-U ScalableM4BladeModw/oCPU/DIMM/HDD for B260 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-1C-U-RF 0 $9,500 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-2= UCS Scalable M4 Bld Mod w/o v3 CPU/DIMM/HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-2-RF 0 $8,500 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-2A-U ScalableB460M4BladeModulew/ov3CPU/DIMM/HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-2A-U-RF 0 $27,000 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-2SC= UCS Scalability Terminator for B260 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-2SC-RF 0 $1,000 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-3A-U UCSSclbleM4BladeModw/ov4CPU/DIMM/HDDforB460M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-3A-U-RF 0 $28,938 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-3C-U ScalableM4BladeModw/ov4CPU/DIMM/HDDforB260M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-3C-U-RF 0 $10,563 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-4SC= UCS Scalability Connector for B460 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-4SC-RF 1 $10,000 CALL

UCSB-EX-M4-4SC-2= UCS Scalability Connector for B460 M4 w/v4CPU REMANUFACTURED UCSB-EX-M4-4SC2-RF 1 $10,450 CALL

UCSB-F-FIO-785M= Cisco UCS 785GB MLC Fusion-io ioDrive2 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-F-FIO-785M-RF 8 $28,379 CALL

UCSB-F-LSI-400S LSI 400GB SLC WarpDrive REMANUFACTURED UCSB-F-LSI-400S-RF 1 $17,950 CALL

UCSB-GPU-M6= BladeServerM6GPU HW-GRID2.0SWreqdforVDI REMANUFACTURED UCSB-GPU-M6-RF 9 $12,810 CALL

UCSB-HS-01-EP= CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M3 and B420 M3 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-HS-01-EP-RF 20 $99 CALL

UCSB-HS-01-EX= CPU HS for UCS B260/UCS B460 M4 Blade Servers REMANUFACTURED UCSB-HS-01-EX-RF 10 $99 CALL

UCSB-HS-EP-M4-F= CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Front) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-HS-EP-M4-F-RF 72 $99 CALL

UCSB-HS-EP-M4-R= CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Rear) REMANUFACTURED UCSB-HS-EP-M4-R-RF 18 $99 CALL

UCSB-HS-M5-F= CPU HeatSinkforUCS B-SeriesM5CPUsocket(Front)REMANUFACTURED UCSB-HS-M5-F-RF 0 $153 CALL

UCSB-HS-M5-R= CPU HeatSinkforUCS B-SeriesM5CPU socket (Rear)REMANUFACTURED UCSB-HS-M5-R-RF 1 $153 CALL

UCSB-MEZ-QLG-03 Cisco UCS CNA M73KR-Q Qlogic Adapter REMANUFACTURED UCSB-MEZ-QLG-03-RF 0 $999 CALL

UCSB-MLOM-40G-01 VIC 1240 modular LOM for M3 blade servers REMANUFACTURED UCSB-MLOM-40G01-RF 20 $1,499 CALL

UCSB-MLOM-40G-03= CiscoUCS VIC 1340modula LOM for blade servers REMANUFACTURED UCSB-MLOM-40G03-RF 81 $1,605 CALL

UCSB-MLOM-PT-01 UCS pt Expander Card (mezz) -VIC 1240 mod LOM REMANUFACTURED UCSB-MLOM-PT-01-RF 20 $600 CALL

UCSB-MRAID12G= CiscoFlexStorage12G SAS RAIDcontrl w Dr bays REMANUFACTURED UCSB-MRAID12G-RF 41 $820 CALL

UCSB-MRAID12G-HE= CiscoFlexStrg12GSASRAIDcontrw/2GBFBWCdrivebaysREMANUFACTURED UCSB-MRAID12GHE-RF 3 $1,874 CALL

UCSB-PWRM-DC48= 48V DC Power Input Module for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED UCSB-PWRM-DC48-RF 0 $374 CALL

UCSB-VIC-M83-8P= CiscoUCS VIC1380mezzanineAdptr for bladeServr REMANUFACTURED UCSB-VIC-M83-8P-RF 7 $1,805 CALL

UCSB-PSU-2500ACDV= 2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply - DV REMANUFACTURED UCSBPSU2500ACDV-RF 31 $1,020 CALL

UCSB-PSU-2500ACPL 2500W Platinum AC HotPlug PS UCS 5108 Chassis REMANUFACTURED UCSBPSU2500ACPL-RF 53 $936 CALL

UCSB-PSU-2500DC48= 2500W -48V DC Power Supply for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED UCSBPSU2500DC48-RF 4 $2,999 CALL

UCSC-BASE-M2-C460 UCS C460 M2 Rack SVR w/o CPU, Mem HDD, PCIe REMANUFACTURED UCSC-BASEM2C460-RF 14 $16,177 CALL

UCSC-BBU-11-C260= RAID BatteryBackupForLSI Electr cntrl forC260 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-BBU-11C260-RF 6 $290 CALL

UCSC-BZL-C240M4= C240 M4 Security Bezel REMANUFACTURED UCSC-BZL-C240M4-RF 1 $163 CALL

UCSC-C22-M3L= UCS C22M3LFF w/railKit,w/o PSU,CPUmemHDD,PCIe REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C22-M3L-RF 1 $1,594 CALL

UCSC-C22-M3S= UCS C22 M3 SFF rail w/o PSU,CPU,mem,HDD, PCIe REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C22-M3S-RF 0 $1,688 CALL

UCSC-C220-M3L UCS C220M3 LFF w/oCPU,memHDD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C220-M3L-RF 3 $2,860 CALL

UCSC-C220-M3S UCS C220 M3 SFF w/o CPU,HDD,PCIe,PSU,rail kit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C220-M3S-RF 34 $2,860 CALL

UCSC-C220-M3SBE= UCS C220 M3 SFF TRC2 Server REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C220-M3SBE-RF 3 $11,452 CALL

UCSC-C220-M4L C220M4 LFF w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe, PSU, rail kit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C220-M4L-RF 19 $3,145 CALL

UCSC-C220-M4S= UCS C220M4SFF w/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU,rail kit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C220-M4S-RF 0 $3,533 CALL

UCSC-C220-M5SX= UCS C220M5SFF10HDw/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C220-M5SX-RF 1 $3,875 CALL

UCSC-C24-M3L= LFF w/ rail kit, w/o PSU, CPU, mem, HD, PCIe REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C24-M3L-RF 0 $2,156 CALL

UCSC-C24-M3S= UCSC24M3SFFw/rail kit,w/oPSU,CPU,mem,HD, PCIe REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C24-M3S-RF 0 $2,250 CALL



UCSC-C24-M3S2= C24 M3 SFF 16HDDw/rail,w/oPSU,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C24-M3S2-RF 0 $2,063 CALL

UCSC-C240-M3L= UCS C240M3 LFFw/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M3L-RF 7 $3,600 CALL

UCSC-C240-M3S UCS C240 M3 SFF w/o CPUmem,HD,PCIe,PSUrailkit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M3S-RF 19 $3,600 CALL

UCSC-C240-M3S2= UCS C240 M3 SFFw/o CPU,memHD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M3S2-RF 6 $3,140 CALL

UCSC-C240-M4L= M4LFF 12 HDw/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,rail w/expdr REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M4L-RF 23 $3,596 CALL

UCSC-C240-M4S= SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,railkt REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M4S-RF 0 $3,386 CALL

UCSC-C240-M4S2 SFF16HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIePS,railkt w/expndr REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M4S2-RF 0 $3,848 CALL

UCSC-C240-M4SX= C240M4SFF24HDw/oCPUmemHD,PCIePSrail w/expndr REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M4SX-RF 9 $4,195 CALL

UCSC-C240-M5S= UCS C240M5 8SFF+2reardrivsw/oCPUmemHDPCIePS REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M5S-RF 0 $3,999 CALL

UCSC-C240-M5SX= UCS C240 M524SFF+2reardrivsw/oCPUmemHDPCIePS REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C240-M5SX-RF 0 $4,615 CALL

UCSC-C260XS-HANA UCSC260M2RackServrw/CPU,PSU forExtraSmallHANA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C260XSHANA-RF 0 $79,525 CALL

UCSC-C3160 UCS C3160 Base Chas w/ 4x PSU,RailKit,Bezel REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3160-RF 0 $24,999 CALL

UCSC-C3160-SIOC= Cis UCS C3160 SysIO Cntrlrw/mLOM mez adpt(SP) REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3160-SIOC-RF 0 $2,499 CALL

UCSC-C3260 UCS C3260 Base Chassis w/4x PSU, SSD, Railkit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3260-RF 2 $25,840 CALL

UCSC-C3X60-10TB= UCSC C3X60 10TB 4Kn for Top-Load REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3X60-10TB-RF 0 $3,500 CALL

UCSC-C3X60-BASE= Cisco UCS C3160 Base Chassis FRU Only REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3X60-BASE-RF 0 $20,335 CALL

UCSC-C3X60-HBA= UCS CX260 12G SAS Pass through Controller REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3X60-HBA-RF 3 $3,999 CALL

UCSC-C3X60-HD4TB= C3X604TBSAS7.2K HDDncldngC3X60HDDcarrier(FRU) REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3X60HD4TB-RF 0 $1,594 CALL

UCSC-C3X60-HD6TB= 6TB 12Gbps NL-SAS 7200RPM HDDwcarrier-Topload REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3X60HD6TB-RF 5 $2,170 CALL

UCSC-C3X60-SVRNB= Cisco UCS C3160 Server Node FRU REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C3X60SVRNB-RF 0 $4,500 CALL

UCSC-C420-M3= UCS C420 M3 w/o CPU, mem,HDD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C420-M3-RF 7 $7,500 CALL

UCSC-C460-M4= UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM/HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSC-C460-M4-RF 9 $18,545 CALL

UCSC-CMA-4U= Cable Management Arm for UCS C460 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-CMA-4U-RF 5 $100 CALL

UCSC-CMA1 ReversbleCableMgmtArm for C220,C22,C24servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-CMA1-RF 16 $185 CALL

UCSC-CMA2= CableManagement Arm for C240,C260 rackServers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-CMA2-RF 11 $185 CALL

UCSC-DBKP-08D= 8 Drive Backplane  For C-Series REMANUFACTURED UCSC-DBKP-08D-RF 0 $313 CALL

UCSC-F-FIO-365M= UCS365GB MLC Fusion ioDrve2 forC-SeriesServer REMANUFACTURED UCSC-F-FIO-365M-RF 0 $11,520 CALL

UCSC-F-FIO-785M= UCS785GBMLCFusionioDrive2 forCSeriesServers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-F-FIO-785M-RF 5 $21,099 CALL

UCSC-F-FIO-3000M= CiscoUCS3.0TB MLCFusionioDrive2frC-SriesSrvrs REMANUFACTURED UCSC-F-FIO3000M-RF 0 $62,429 CALL

UCSC-F-FIO-1300MP= UCS1300GBFusionioMem3PXPrfrmncelineforCSeries REMANUFACTURED UCSC-FFIO1300MP-RF 0 $25,932 CALL

UCSC-F-FIO-1300PS= UCS1300GBFusionioMem3PXPerformancelinefrRackM4REMANUFACTURED UCSC-FFIO1300PS-RF 0 $25,932 CALL

UCSC-GPU-K40= NVIDIA K40 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-GPU-K40-RF 3 $16,832 CALL

UCSC-GPU-M10= NVIDIA M10 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-GPU-M10-RF 2 $9,625 CALL

UCSC-GPU-M60= Rack Srvr M60GPUHW-GRID2.0SWreqdfor VDI REMANUFACTURED UCSC-GPU-M60-RF 6 $18,560 CALL

UCSC-GPU-P40= NVIDIA GRID P40 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-GPU-P40-RF 2 $23,070 CALL

UCSC-GPU-VGXK1= NVIDIA GRID K1 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-GPU-VGXK1-RF 11 $7,031 CALL

UCSC-GPU-VGXK2= NVIDIA GRID K2 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-GPU-VGXK2-RF 4 $12,469 CALL

UCSC-HS-01-C260= CPU HEAT SINK for UCS C260 M2 RACK SERVER REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-01-C260-RF 13 $99 CALL

UCSC-HS-01-EX= CPU Heat Sink for UCS C460 M4 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-01-EX-RF 9 $215 CALL

UCSC-HS-C220M3 Heat Sink for UCS C220 M3 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-C220M3-RF 10 $169 CALL

UCSC-HS-C220M4= Heat sink for UCS C220 M4 rack servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-C220M4-RF 27 $105 CALL

UCSC-HS-C240M3= Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-C240M3-RF 43 $99 CALL

UCSC-HS-C240M4= Heat sink for UCS C240 M4 rack servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-C240M4-RF 58 $99 CALL

UCSC-HS-C420M3= Heatsink for the C420 M3 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-C420M3-RF 4 $99 CALL

UCSC-HS-EN-M3= Heat Sink for UCS C22/C24 M3 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED UCSC-HS-EN-M3-RF 6 $99 CALL

UCSC-IP-SSD-240M4= C240M4PCIESSDIntrposerbd+cab(8-16driveconfig) REMANUFACTURED UCSC-IPSSD240M4-RF 0 $190 CALL

UCSC-LBBU02= Battery back unit for C200 LFF and SFF M2 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-LBBU02-RF 2 $281 CALL

UCSC-MLOM-CSC-02= Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM-DualPort 10Gb SFP+ REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MLOM-CSC02-RF 9 $1,585 CALL

UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45= Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45-RF 2 $720 CALL

UCSC-MLOM-C10T-02= UCS VIC1227T VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10GBaseT REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MLOMC10T02-RF 2 $1,865 CALL

UCSC-MLOM-C40Q-03= Cisco VIC 1387 Dual Port 40Gb QSFP CNA MLOM REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MLOMC40Q03-RF 1 $2,320 CALL

UCSC-MRAID-SC= SupercapforCisco 12GSASModularRaid controllr REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MRAID-SC-RF 0 $499 CALL

UCSC-MRAID12G= Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MRAID12G-RF 4 $656 CALL

UCSC-MRAIDC460= Cisco 12G SASModularRaid Controller (12 port) REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MRAIDC460-RF 6 $1,688 CALL

UCSC-MRB-002-C460= MEMORY RISER BOARD FOR C460 M2 SERVER ONLY REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MRB002C460-RF 11 $538 CALL

UCSC-MRBD-12= Memory riser with 12 DIMM slots REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MRBD-12-RF 1 $750 CALL

UCSC-MRBD2-12= UCS C460 M4 DDR4 Memory Riser w/12 DIMM slots REMANUFACTURED UCSC-MRBD2-12-RF 6 $860 CALL

UCSC-PCI-1A-240M4= RightPCIeRiserBoard(Riser1)(x8+GPU)forC240 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCI1A240M4-RF 4 $148 CALL

UCSC-PCI-1B-240M4= RightPCIeRiserBoard(Riser1)(3x8)for6PCI slots REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCI1B240M4-RF 0 $148 CALL

UCSC-PCI-1B-240M5= Riser1Bincl3PCIeslots(x8,x8,x8)allsltsfrmCPU1 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCI1B240M5-RF 0 $215 CALL

UCSC-PCI-1C-240M4= RghtPCIRserBd(Rser1)2onbdSATAbootdrvs+2PCIsltsREMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCI1C240M4-RF 0 $148 CALL

UCSC-PCI-1-C240M5= Riser1incl3PCIeslots(x8, x16,x8);slot3req CPU2REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCI1C240M5-RF 1 $219 CALL

UCSC-PCI-2-C240M4= Left PCIe Riser Board (Riser 2) for C240 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCI2C240M4-RF 9 $148 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-B3SFP= BROADCOM 57810 10Gb A-FEX SFP+ REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-B3SFP-RF 2 $1,498 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-BSFP Broadcom 57712 DualPort 10Gb SFP+ w/TOE iSCSI REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-BSFP-RF 2 $1,498 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-BTG Broadcom 57712 DualPort 10GBASE-T w/TOE iSCSI REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-BTG-RF 5 $1,779 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-CSC-02 Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-CSC02-RF 33 $1,594 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-ESFP= Emulex OCe11102-FX dual-port 10 GbE FCoE CNA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-ESFP-RF 4 $2,436 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel Quad GbE adapter REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45-RF 9 $1,499 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-ITG= Intel X540 Dual Port 10GBase-T Adapter REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-ITG-RF 4 $1,873 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-Q2672= QlogicQLE2672-CSC,16GbFibr Chl HBA w SROptics REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-Q2672-RF 2 $5,705 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-Q8362= Qlogic QLE8362 dual-port 10 GbE FCoE CNA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-Q8362-RF 3 $2,436 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-QSFP= Qlogic QLE8242-CU dual-port 10 GbE FCoE CNA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-QSFP-RF 0 $2,436 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-RSR-05= Riser card with 5 PCIe slots REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIE-RSR05-RF 0 $550 CALL



UCSC-PCIE-BD16GF= Emulex LPe31002 dual port 16G FC HBA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEBD16GF-RF 0 $4,073 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-C10T-02= Cisco VIC 1225T Dual Port 10GBaseT Adapter REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEC10T02-RF 4 $1,970 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-C40Q-02= Cisco VIC 1285 Dual Port 40Gb QSFP Adapter REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEC40Q02-RF 3 $2,465 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-C40Q-03= Cisco VIC 1385 DualPort 40Gb QSFP+ CNA w/RDMA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEC40Q03-RF 6 $2,565 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-E14102= Emulex OCe14102-UX dual-port 10 GbE FCoE CNA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEE14102-RF 0 $2,436 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-E16002= EmulxLPe16002DualPrt16GbFibreChanHBAw/SROptcs REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEE16002-RF 6 $3,373 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-ID10GF= Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEID10GF-RF 1 $1,873 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-ID40GF= Intel XL710 dual-port 40G QSFP+ NIC REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEID40GF-RF 0 $2,428 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-IQ10GF= Intel X710 quad-port 10G SFP+ NIC REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIEIQ10GF-RF 0 $2,150 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-RR-C220= Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 2) for C220 M3 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIERRC220-RF 0 $185 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-RSR-FLR= PCIe Module Filler Panel for UCS C460 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PCIERSRFLR-RF 0 $250 CALL

UCSC-PSAS12GHBA= Cisco 12Gbps SAS Modular SAS HBA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSAS12GHBA-RF 0 $563 CALL

UCSC-PSU-450W 450W power supply for C-series rack servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU-450W-RF 29 $560 CALL

UCSC-PSU-650W 650W power supply for C-series rack servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU-650W-RF 94 $630 CALL

UCSC-PSU-930WDC= 930W-48V DC CommonSltPWR Supplyfrc-serservers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU-930WDC-RF 2 $1,399 CALL

UCSC-PSU-BLKP Power supply blanking panel/filler REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU-BLKP-RF 3 $58 CALL

UCSC-PSU1-1050W= UCS C3X60 1050W Power Supply Unit REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU1-1050W-RF 14 $785 CALL

UCSC-PSU1-770W= 770W AC HotPlgPwrSup for 1U C-SeriesRackServr REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU1-770W-RF 37 $740 CALL

UCSC-PSU2-1200= 1200W 2u Power Supply For UCS REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU2-1200-RF 14 $652 CALL

UCSC-PSU2-1400W= 1400WACPwrSup(200-240V)2U&4U C Series Servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU2-1400W-RF 2 $800 CALL

UCSC-PSU2V2-650W= 650W V2AC Pwr Supply for 2U C-Series Servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-PSU2V2650W-RF 1 $675 CALL

UCSC-RAID-C-4I4E= LSI MegaRAID SAS9280-4i4e 4Int and 4 Extports REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID-C4I4E-RF 3 $1,592 CALL

UCSC-RAID-M5HD= Cisco12GModularRAIDcontrollerwth4GBcacheREMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID-M5HD-RF 3 $2,900 CALL

UCSC-RAID-MZ-220= UCSRAID SAS2008M-8iMezzCard for C220(0/10/10) REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID-MZ220-RF 8 $617 CALL

UCSC-RAID-MZ-240= MezzCardforUCSC240serverHW TSOCForRAID 0/1/10 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID-MZ240-RF 8 $654 CALL

UCSC-RAID-ROM55= Embedded RAID 0/1/10/5, 8 ports SAS/SATA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID-ROM55-RF 0 $135 CALL

UCSC-RAID-11-C220 UCS RAID SAS2008M-8iMezzCard C220 0/1/10/5/50 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID11C220-RF 4 $654 CALL

UCSC-RAID-11-C240= LSI2008SAS RAIDMezzanineCard forUCSC240server REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID11C240-RF 6 $711 CALL

UCSC-RAID-9220-4I= MegaRAID 9220-4i, RAID 0/1/10 for C22 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID92204I-RF 1 $373 CALL

UCSC-RAID-9220-8I= MegaRAID 9220-8i, RAID 0/1/10 for C22/C24 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID92208I-RF 1 $504 CALL

UCSC-RAID-9240-8I= MegaRAID 9240-8i,RAID 0/1/10/5/50 for C22/C24 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAID92408I-RF 2 $797 CALL

UCSC-RAIL-2U-I= Inner rail  for C240 and C260 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAIL-2U-I-RF 1 $145 CALL

UCSC-RAIL-2U= 2U Rail Kit for UCS C-Series servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAIL-2U-RF 6 $199 CALL

UCSC-RAIL-4U= Rail Kit for UCS C460 M4 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAIL-4U-RF 0 $300 CALL

UCSC-RAIL1 Rail Kit for C220, C22, C24 rack servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAIL1-RF 7 $240 CALL

UCSC-RAILB-M4= BallBearngRailKit forC220M4andC240M4RackServr REMANUFACTURED UCSC-RAILB-M4-RF 14 $220 CALL

UCSC-SAS-M5HD= Cisco 12G Modular SAS HBA for up to 26 drives REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SAS-M5HD-RF 1 $1,693 CALL

UCSC-SAS12GHBA= Cisco 12Gbps Modular SAS HBA REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SAS12GHBA-RF 0 $656 CALL

UCSC-SAS9300-8E= Cisco 12G SAS HBA w/ 8 external ports REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SAS9300-8E-RF 2 $750 CALL

UCSC-SD-16G-C240 16GB SD Card Module for C240 Servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SD-16GC240-RF 6 $140 CALL

UCSC-SD-16G-C220 16GB SD Card Module for C220 servers REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SD16G-C220-RF 0 $140 CALL

UCSC-SDMD-002= Dual SD card module for C420 M3 REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SDMD-002-RF 0 $242 CALL

UCSC-SWRAID5= Software Raid 5 upgrade key for embedded Raid REMANUFACTURED UCSC-SWRAID5-RF 0 $300 CALL

UCSC-C220-M4SNEBS= C220M4NEBSSFF8HDw/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,railkit REMANUFACTURED UCSCC220M4SNEBS-RF 0 $3,599 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-107 UCS C220M3 SFF2xE5-2690,2x8GB,9266CV2x650W,SD REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220107-RF 0 $13,435 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-110 UCSC220M3SFF2xE52650,2x8GB,9266CV2x650WSDRAIS REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220110-RF 1 $9,044 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-111 C220M3SFF,1xE526401x8GBROM552x650WSDRAILSREMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220111-RF 0 $4,625 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-112 UCSC220M3SFF1xE5-2620 1x8GBROM55 2x650WSDRAIL REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220112-RF 0 $3,499 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-113 C220M3SFF1xE5-2609,1x8GB,ROM55,2x650W,SD,RL REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220113-RF 0 $3,212 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-114 C220M3SFF 2xE5-2640,2x8GB,9266CV,2x650W,SD.RL REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220114-RF 0 $7,899 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C220-116 C220M3SF,2xE5-2609,2x8GB,RAID-11,2x650W,SD,RL REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC220116-RF 0 $4,330 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C240-111 UCS C240 M3 SFF2xE5-2650,2x8GB9266CV2x650W,SD REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC240111-RF 0 $9,742 CALL

UCSC-DBUN-C240-311 UCSC240M3SFF2,1xE5-2609,1x8GB,ROM55,2x650W,SD REMANUFACTURED UCSCDBUNC240311-RF 0 $3,770 CALL

UCSC-GPUKIT1-C240= GPUUpgrdKtfrNVIDIA GPUw/2PCIeRisers,bracecbls REMANUFACTURED UCSCGPUKIT1C240-RF 2 $373 CALL

UCSC-MRAID12G-1GB= Cisco12GbpsSAS1GB FBWC CacheMod(Raid 0/1/5/6) REMANUFACTURED UCSCMRAID12G1GB-RF 0 $1,265 CALL

UCSC-MRAID12G-2GB= 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC CacheModule(Raid 0/1/5/6) REMANUFACTURED UCSCMRAID12G2GB-RF 0 $1,450 CALL

UCSC-MRAID12G-4GB= 12GbpsSAS 4GB FBWC Cache module(Raid 0/1/5/6) REMANUFACTURED UCSCMRAID12G4GB-RF 10 $2,030 CALL

UCSC-MRAID12G-512= 12Gbps SAS 512MBFBWC Cachemodule (Raid 0/1/5) REMANUFACTURED UCSCMRAID12G512-RF 9 $720 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-E14102B= EmulexOCe14102B-UXdualport10GSFP+iSCSIFCoECNA REMANUFACTURED UCSCPCIEE14102B-RF 2 $2,436 CALL

UCSC-PCIE-QNICSFP= Qlogic QLE8442 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC REMANUFACTURED UCSCPCIEQNICSFP-RF 0 $1,265 CALL

UCSC-PSU2V2-1200W= 1200W/800W V2ACPwrSup for 2U C-Series Servers REMANUFACTURED UCSCPSU2V21200W-RF 2 $805 CALL

UCSC-PSU2V2-1400W= 1400W V2 AC PS (200-240V)for 2U & 4U C Series REMANUFACTURED UCSCPSU2V21400W-RF 1 $865 CALL

UCSC-PSU2V2-930DC= 930WV2 DC PowerSupply for 2U C-Series Servers REMANUFACTURED UCSCPSU2V2930DC-RF 0 $1,210 CALL

UCSC-PSUV2-1050DC= 1050W V2 -48 VDC PWR Supply for C220M4/S3260 REMANUFACTURED UCSCPSUV21050DC-RF 0 $1,330 CALL

UCSC-RAID-SFFC200= 8pt SAS3.0G RAID Mezzanine card for C200M2SFF REMANUFACTURED UCSCRAIDSFFC200-RF 1 $281 CALL

UCSC-SATAIN-220M5= C220 M5 (8-drive) SATA Interposer board REMANUFACTURED UCSCSATAIN220M5-RF 0 $205 CALL

UCS-EP-MDS9148S-16 MDS 16G FC SW,w/ 12 active ports+16G SW SFPs REMANUFACTURED UCSEPMDS9148S16-RF 1 $4,800 CALL

UCS-EZ7-300GB-HDD1 300GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSEZ7300GBHDD1-RF 4 $512 CALL

UCS-EZ7-600GB-HDD2 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSEZ7600GBHDD2-RF 5 $943 CALL

UCS-EZ-ENTV-B200M3 UCS SP B200 VALUE EXP PAK w/ 2xE52650,128GB REMANUFACTURED UCSEZENTVB200M3-RF 1 $14,850 CALL

UCS-FI-6248E16-32P 6248UP and 16P Exp Module with 32Port License REMANUFACTURED UCSFI6248E1632P-RF 1 $70,835 CALL

UCS-HD12TB10K12G= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD12TB10K12G-RF 8 $1,533 CALL

UCS-HD12TB10K12N= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD12TB10K12N-RF 1 $1,550 CALL

UCS-HD12TB10KHY-E= 1.2TB 3.5 inch 12G SAS 10K RPM drive REMANUFACTURED UCSHD12TB10KHYE-RF 20 $1,500 CALL



UCS-HD18TB10KS4K= 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED UCSHD18TB10KS4K-RF 29 $1,918 CALL

UCS-HD300G10K12G= 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD300G10K12G-RF 3 $650 CALL

UCS-HD300G10K12N= 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD300G10K12N-RF 0 $675 CALL

UCS-HD300G15K12G= 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD300G15K12G-RF 16 $1,235 CALL

UCS-HD300G15K12N= 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD300G15K12N-RF 1 $1,255 CALL

UCS-HD300G15KHY-E= 300GB 3.5 inch Hybrid 6G SAS 15K RPM HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD300G15KHYE-RF 6 $1,160 CALL

UCS-HD450G15K12G= 450GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD450G15K12G-RF 3 $1,629 CALL

UCS-HD450G15KS2-E= 450GB SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD450G15KS2E-RF 4 $581 CALL

UCS-HD600G10K12G= 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD600G10K12G-RF 14 $1,073 CALL

UCS-HD600G10K12N= 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD600G10K12N-RF 0 $1,060 CALL

UCS-HD600G10KS4K= 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED UCSHD600G10KS4K-RF 3 $1,022 CALL

UCS-HD600G15K12G= 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD600G15K12G-RF 8 $2,329 CALL

UCS-HD600G15K12N= 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD600G15K12N-RF 0 $2,180 CALL

UCS-HD600G15KS2-E= 600GB SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD600G15KS2E-RF 9 $2,156 CALL

UCS-HD900G10K12G= 900GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD900G10K12G-RF 0 $1,367 CALL

UCS-HD900G15K12G= 900GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED UCSHD900G15K12G-RF 0 $2,485 CALL

UCS-HDD250G1F111A= 2.5+C305 7.2K RPM 250GB SATA C22/C24 REMANUFACTURED UCSHDD250G1F111ARF 0 $523 CALL

UCS-HDD900GI2F106= 900GB6GbSAS10KRPM SFF HDD/hotPlug/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED UCSHDD900GI2F106RF 53 $1,366 CALL

UCS-IOM2208-16FET= UCS 2208XP I/O Module with 16 FET Optics REMANUFACTURED UCSIOM220816FET-RF 12 $15,600 CALL

UCSME-142S2-M4-U UCSM142CompteCartridgewtwo1.10 GHzCPU,two16GB REMANUFACTURED UCSME-142S2-M4U-RF 6 $3,920 CALL

UCSME-4308= UCS M-Series Chassis REMANUFACTURED UCSME-4308-RF 0 $8,350 CALL

UCS-MINI-SEED-5108 UCS5108Blade Srvr AC2Chas w/FI 6324,No Blades REMANUFACTURED UCSMINISEED5108-RF 1 $20,750 CALL

UCS-RAID9270CV-8I= MegaRAID9270CV w 8int SAS/SATAport w Supercap REMANUFACTURED UCSRAID9270CV8I-RF 3 $1,686 CALL

UCS-RAID9271CV-8I= MegaRAID9271CV w/8 int SAS/SATAportw/Supercap REMANUFACTURED UCSRAID9271CV8I-RF 1 $1,686 CALL

UCS-RAID9286CV-8E= MegaRAID9286CVRaidCard  w 8ext SAS/SATA ports REMANUFACTURED UCSRAID9286CV8E-RF 0 $1,873 CALL

UCS-RAID9361CV-8I= MegaRAID 9361CV w 8Int SAS/SATA pt w Supercap REMANUFACTURED UCSRAID9361CV8I-RF 3 $3,500 CALL

UCS-SD120G0KHY-EV= 120GB3.5inchEnterpriseValue6G SATASSD(1FWPD) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD120G0KHYEV-RF 0 $410 CALL

UCS-SD120G0KS2-EV= 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD120G0KS2EV-RF 18 $319 CALL

UCS-SD120G0KSB-EV= 120GB2.5inchEnterpriseValue6G SATA SSD (BOOT) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD120G0KSBEV-RF 2 $319 CALL

UCS-SD120GBKS4-EB= 120GB 2.5inch EnterpriseValue6GSATA SSD(boot) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD120GBKS4EB-RF 0 $318 CALL

UCS-SD120GBKS4-EV= 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD120GBKS4EV-RF 6 $318 CALL

UCS-SD120GBMS4-EV= 120GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD120GBMS4EV-RF 2 $500 CALL

UCS-SD16TB12S3-EP= 1.6TB2.5inchEntPerfrmnce6GSATASSD(3Xendurnce) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD16TB12S3EP-RF 1 $6,300 CALL

UCS-SD16TB12S4-EP= 1.6TB2.5incEnt.Prfrmnc12GSASSSD(10Xendurance) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD16TB12S4EP-RF 6 $14,063 CALL

UCS-SD16TG1KHY-EP= 1.6TB3.5inchEntrpriseprfrmanc12GSASSSD(10DWPD) REMANUFACTRED UCSSD16TG1KHYEP-RF 0 $14,063 CALL

UCS-SD200G0KS2-EP= 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD200G0KS2EP-RF 10 $1,313 CALL

UCS-SD200G12S3-EP= 200GB2.5inchEnterprseprformnce6GSATASSD(3FWPD)REMANUFACTURED UCSSD200G12S3EP-RF 4 $898 CALL

UCS-SD240G0KS2-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD240G0KS2EV-RF 57 $1,574 CALL

UCS-SD240GBKS4-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD240GBKS4EV-RF 8 $795 CALL

UCS-SD240GBMS4-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD240GBMS4EV-RF 2 $734 CALL

UCS-SD400G0KS2-EP= 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD400G0KS2EP-RF 9 $2,213 CALL

UCS-SD400G123X-EP= 400GB2.5inEntrprisePerfrmnce12GSASSSD3XendurncREMANUFACTURED UCSSD400G123XEP-RF 0 $2,585 CALL

UCS-SD400G12S2-EP= 400GB 2.5 in EnterprisePerformance12G SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD400G12S2EP-RF 2 $1,894 CALL

UCS-SD400G12S4-EP= 400GB 2.5inchEntPerfm 12GSAS SSD(10Xendurnce) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD400G12S4EP-RF 7 $5,267 CALL

UCS-SD400G12TX-EP= 400GB2.5inEntrprisPrfrmnc12GSASSSD(10Xendurnc)REMANUFACTURED UCSSD400G12TXEP-RF 16 $5,465 CALL

UCS-SD400G1KHY-EP= 400GB3.5inchEntrprisprformnc12GSASSSD(10DWPD) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD400G1KHYEP-RF 1 $5,267 CALL

UCS-SD480G0KHY-EP= 480GB3.5in EnterprisePrfrmnce6G SATA(SSD3FWPD)REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480G0KHYEP-RF 0 $2,438 CALL

UCS-SD480G0KS2-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480G0KS2EV-RF 6 $1,106 CALL

UCS-SD480G0KSB-EV= 480GB2.5inchEnterpriseValue6G SATA SSD (BOOT) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480G0KSBEV-RF 6 $1,106 CALL

UCS-SD480G121X-EV= 480GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  12G SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480G121XEV-RF 1 $2,560 CALL

UCS-SD480G12S3-EP= 480GB2.5inchEntPerformnce6GSATA SSD(3Xendnce) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480G12S3EP-RF 0 $1,950 CALL

UCS-SD480GBKS4-EB= 480GB 2.5inchEnterprseValue 6G SATA SSD(Boot) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480GBKS4EB-RF 12 $1,734 CALL

UCS-SD480GBKS4-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480GBKS4EV-RF 12 $1,734 CALL

UCS-SD480GBKSS-EV= 480GB2.5inEnterpriseValue6GSATASSD(1FWPD)PM86 REMANUFACTURED UCSSD480GBKSSEV-RF 5 $1,031 CALL

UCS-SD800G0KS2-EP= 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD800G0KS2EP-RF 1 $3,844 CALL

UCS-SD800G12S3-EP= 800GB2.5inchEntrpriseprfrmnce6GSATASSD(3FWPD) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD800G12S3EP-RF 2 $2,818 CALL

UCS-SD800G12S4-EP= 800GB2.5inchEntPrfrmnce12GSASSSD(10Xendurnce) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD800G12S4EP-RF 0 $10,011 CALL

UCS-SD800GSAS3-EP= 800GB2.5inchEntrprseprfrmnce12GSASSSD(3XDWPD) REMANUFACTURED UCSSD800GSAS3EP-RF 1 $4,614 CALL

UCS-SD960G0KS2-EV= 960 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD960G0KS2EV-RF 2 $1,800 CALL

UCS-SD960G121X-EV= 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 12G SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD960G121XEV-RF 1 $4,270 CALL

UCS-SD960GBKS4-EV= 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSD960GBKS4EV-RF 29 $3,675 CALL

UCS-SDHPCIE800GB= 800GB 2.5 in NVMe based PCIeSSD REMANUFACTURED UCSSDHPCIE800GB-RF 0 $4,595 CALL

UCS-SPC240M4L-B-S2 UCS SP C240M4LStd2w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 REMANUFACTURED UCSSPC240M4LBS2-RF 0 $14,600 CALL

UCS-SP-ENTS-B200M3 B200M3 w/2xE5-2620,64GB,1240 VIC REMANUFACTURED UCSSPENTSB200M3-RF 2 $9,500 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BA1 Sw/2xE52640v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BA1-RF 2 $8,945 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BA2 Sw/2xE52640v4,2x32GB,MRAID,2x770W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BA2-RF 0 $9,800 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BB1 UCSC220M4Sw/1xE52609v41x16GBMRID1x770W32GSDRILSREMANUFACTRED UCSSPRC220M4BB1-RF 0 $4,130 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BB2 Sw/2xE52609v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BB2-RF 1 $5,690 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BC1 C220M4Sw/2xE52660v42x32GBMRAID2x770W32GSDRAILSREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BC1-RF 0 $12,030 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BC2 C220M4Sw2xE52680v42x32GBMRAID2x770W32GSDRAILS REMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BC2-RF 2 $12,780 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BS1 Sw/1xE52620v4,1x16GB,MRAID,1x770W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BS1-RF 1 $4,435 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BS2 C220M4Sw/2xE52620v42x16GBMRAID2x770W32GSDRAILSREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BS2-RF 1 $6,300 CALL

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BV2 C220M4Sw/2xE52650v42x16GBMRAID2x770W32GSDRAILSREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC220M4BV2-RF 1 $10,190 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M4-BA1 SXw/1xE52650v4,1x32B,MRAID,1x1200W,32GSD,RAILSREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC240M4BA1-RF 0 $7,480 CALL



UCS-SPR-C240M4-BA2 UCSC240M4SXw/2E52650v4,2x32GBMRID2x1200W32GSDSREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC240M4BA2-RF 1 $11,860 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M4-BC2 SXw/2xE52680v4,2x32GBMRAID2x1200W,32GSD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC240M4BC2-RF 0 $14,500 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M4-BS2 UCSC240M4SXw/2xE52620v4,2x16GBMRID2x1200W32GSDREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC240M4BS2-RF 0 $7,115 CALL

UCS-SPR-C240M4-BS3 UCSC240M4SXw/2xE52630v4,2x16GBMRID2x1200W32GSDREMANUFACTURED UCSSPRC240M4BS3-RF 0 $8,255 CALL

UCS-SSD100GI1F104= 100GB SATA SSD hot plug/driveSledMounted REMANUFACTURED UCSSSD100GI1F104RF 3 $3,936 CALL

UCSX-MLOM-001= Modular LOM For UCS REMANUFACTURED UCSX-MLOM-001-RF 0 $440 CALL

UCSX-SDMD-002= Dual SD Card Module For UCS REMANUFACTURED UCSX-SDMD-002-RF 0 $242 CALL

UCUCS-EZ-C240M3S C240M3 SFFdual8core/2.7GHz 96GBRAM 16x300GB15 REMANUFACTURED UCUCS-EZC240M3S-RF 0 $38,424 CALL

UCUCS-EZ-C220M3S UCSC220M3 SFFdual4core/3.3 64GBRAM 8x300GB15K REMANUFACTURED UCUCSEZ-C220M3S-RF 0 $21,597 CALL

UNITY-TIMG-1= T1 IP-Media Gateway REMANUFACTURED UNITY-TIMG-1-RF 0 $11,000 CALL

UNITY-PIMG-ANALOG= PBX-IP Media Gateway for analog integrations REMANUFACTURED UNITYPIMGANALOG-RF 3 $4,000 CALL

UPG-P5FILT10G-HA 2 PRE5 20G lic each, HA cable kit REMANUFACTURED UPG-P5FILT10GHA-RF 3 $81,540 CALL

USB-X45-4GB-E= Catalyst 4500 4GB USB device for Sup7-E REMANUFACTURED USB-X45-4GB-E-RF 1 $525 CALL

USC3331-AJ-K9 Cisco Universal Small Cell 3331 REMANUFACTURED USC3331-AJ-K9-RF 20 $300 CALL

USC5310-AI-K9= Universal Small Cell 5310 Band 1- Spare REMANUFACTURED USC5310-AI-K9-RF 12 $1,215 CALL

USC7330-T1-K9 Cisco Universal Small Cell 7330 REMANUFACTURED USC7330-T1-K9-RF 0 $1,405 CALL

USC7330-T2-K9 Cisco Universal Small Cell 7330 REMANUFACTURED USC7330-T2-K9-RF 0 $1,405 CALL

USC8718-M13-K9= Universal Small Cell8718MultiModeMod,Band 1/3 REMANUFACTURED USC8718-M13-K9-RF 11 $3,600 CALL

VCS-E-BDL-K9 VCS-E Appliance Bundle REMANUFACTURED VCS-E-BDL-K9-RF 1 $20,947 CALL

VG202XM Cisco VG202XM Analog Voice Gateway REMANUFACTURED VG202XM-RF 45 $900 CALL

VG204XM Cisco VG204XM Analog Voice Gateway REMANUFACTURED VG204XM-RF 41 $1,500 CALL

VG224 24pt Voice over IP Analog Phone Gateway REMANUFACTURED VG224-RF 49 $5,395 CALL

VG310 Modular 24 FXS PortVoIP Gateway with PVDM3-64 REMANUFACTURED VG310-RF 5 $5,940 CALL

VG320-EM 48prtFXSVoIPGatewyw/PVDM3-128frEmergingMarkts REMANUFACTURED VG320-EM-RF 3 $0 CALL

VG320 Modular48FXS Port VoIP Gateway with PVDM3-128 REMANUFACTURED VG320-RF 0 $11,880 CALL

VG350-144FXS/K9 Cisco VG350 144 FXS Bundle REMANUFACTURED VG350-144FXS/K9-RF 0 $30,000 CALL

VG350-96FXSE/K9 Cisco VG350 96 FXS OPX-Lite Bundle REMANUFACTURED VG350-96FXSE/K9-RF 2 $30,000 CALL

VG350-SPE150/K9= Cisco VG350 Motherboard REMANUFACTURED VG350-SPE150/K9-RF 1 $9,200 CALL

VG350/K9 VG350 High Density VoiceoverIP Analog Gateway REMANUFACTURED VG350/K9-RF 13 $14,850 CALL

VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE= 2pt Voice Interface Card - BRI (NT and TE) REMANUFACTURED VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE-RF 71 $1,248 CALL

VIC2-2FXO 2pt Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED VIC2-2FXO-RF 0 $506 CALL

VIC2-4FXO= 4pt Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED VIC2-4FXO-RF 103 $1,275 CALL

VIC3-2E/M Two-port Voice Interface Card - E and M REMANUFACTURED VIC3-2E/M-RF 52 $440 CALL

VIC3-2FXS-E/DID= 2Port VoiceInterfcCard-FXS & DID(OPX LiteFXS) REMANUFACTURED VIC3-2FXS-E/DID-RF 6 $1,135 CALL

VIC3-2FXS/DID= Two-Port Voice Interface Card- FXS and DID REMANUFACTURED VIC3-2FXS/DID-RF 67 $500 CALL

VIC3-4FXS/DID Four-Port Voice Interface Card - FXS and DID REMANUFACTURED VIC3-4FXS/DID-RF 144 $1,012 CALL

VS-F6K-PFC3C= Cat 6500 Sup 720-10G Policy Feature Card 3C REMANUFACTURED VS-F6K-PFC3C-RF 10 $6,000 CALL

VS-F6K-PFC3CXL Cat 6500 Sup720-10G Policy Feature Card 3CXL REMANUFACTURED VS-F6K-PFC3CXL-RF 3 $0 CALL

VS-F6K-PFC4= Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4 REMANUFACTURED VS-F6K-PFC4-RF 0 $10,000 CALL

VS-F6K-PFC4XL= Cat 6500 Policy Feature Card 4 XL S REMANUFACTURED VS-F6K-PFC4XL-RF 2 $20,000 CALL

VS-S2T-10G Cat6500Sup 2T,2 x 10GbE, 3 x 1GbE, MSFC5 PFC4 REMANUFACTURED VS-S2T-10G-RF 124 $44,000 CALL

VS-S2T-10G-XL Cat6500 Sup2T,2x10GbE, 3 x 1GbE, MSFC5 PFC4XL REMANUFACTURED VS-S2T-10G-XL-RF 9 $54,000 CALL

VS-S720-10G-3C Cat6500 Supervisor720 w/ 2pt10GbE MSFC3 PFC3C REMANUFACTURED VS-S720-10G-3C-RF 56 $42,000 CALL

VS-S720-10G-3CXL Cat6500 Supe 720 w/ 2 pt 10GbE MSFC3 PFC3C XL REMANUFACTURED VS-S720-10G3CXL-RF 18 $53,000 CALL

VS-C6509E-S720-10G 6509EChassis+Fan Tray+Sup720-10G;IP Basew/VSS REMANUFACTURED VSC6509ES72010G-RF 0 $51,995 CALL

VTS-LSVR-M3 Cisco Multiparty Media 400v HW-only REMANUFACTURED VTS-LSVR-M3-RF 3 $21,540 CALL

VWIC2-1MFT-G703 1pt 2ndGen MultiflexTrunkVoice/WAN Int.-G.703 REMANUFACTURED VWIC2-1MFT-G703-RF 6 $1,980 CALL

VWIC2-1MFT-G703-C= 1Port2ndGenMultiflexTrunkVoice/WAN IntCdG.703 REMANUFACTURED VWIC2-1MFTG703C-RF 4 $0 CALL

VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1 1pt 2nd GenMultiTrunkVoice/WAN Int.Card-T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED VWIC2-1MFTT1/E1-RF 68 $1,430 CALL

VWIC2-2MFT-G703 2pt 2nd Gen Multi Trunk Vo/WAN Int.Card-G.703 REMANUFACTURED VWIC2-2MFT-G703-RF 2 $3,300 CALL

VWIC2-2MFT-G703-C= 2Port2ndGenMultiflxTrunkVoice/WANInt.Cd G.703 REMANUFACTURED VWIC2-2MFTG703C-RF 6 $0 CALL

VWIC2-2MFT-T1/E1 2pt 2nd GenMultiTrunkVoice/WAN Int.Card-T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED VWIC2-2MFTT1/E1-RF 113 $2,200 CALL

VWIC3-1MFT-G703= 1pt3rdGenMultiflexTrunkVoice/WAN IntCardG.703 REMANUFACTURED VWIC3-1MFT-G703-RF 2 $2,929 CALL

VWIC3-1MFT-T1/E1= 1-Port 3rd Gen MultiflexTrunk Voice/WIC T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED VWIC3-1MFT-T1E1-RF 225 $2,085 CALL

VWIC3-2MFT-G703 2-Port 3rd Gen MFT Voice/WAN Int.Card - G.703 REMANUFACTURED VWIC3-2MFT-G703-RF 16 $4,000 CALL

VWIC3-2MFT-T1/E1 2-Port 3rd Gen MFT Voice/WAN Int.Card - T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED VWIC3-2MFT-T1E1-RF 280 $3,000 CALL

VWIC3-4MFT-T1/E1 4-Port 3rd Gen MFT Voice/WAN Int.Card - T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED VWIC3-4MFT-T1E1-RF 40 $4,400 CALL

WAP121-A-K9-AU Single Radio 802.11n Access Point w/PoE (ANZ) REMANUFACTURED WAP121-A-K9-AU-RF 0 $0 CALL

WAP121-A-K9-NA Single Radio 802.11n Access Point w/PoE (NA) REMANUFACTURED WAP121-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $134 CALL

WAP121-E-K9-G5 Single Radio 802.11n Access Point w/PoE (EU) REMANUFACTURED WAP121-E-K9-G5-RF 0 $0 CALL

WAP121-E-K9-IN Single Radio802.11n Access Point w/PoE(India) REMANUFACTURED WAP121-E-K9-IN-RF 0 $134 CALL

WAP125-A-K9-NA Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point withPoE REMANUFACTURED WAP125-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $180 CALL

WAP131-A-K9-AU Dual Radio 802.11n Access Point w/PoE(AU/NZ) REMANUFACTURED WAP131-A-K9-AU-RF 4 $0 CALL

WAP131-A-K9-NA Dual Radio 802.11n Access Point w/ PoE (FCC) REMANUFACTURED WAP131-A-K9-NA-RF 6 $180 CALL

WAP131-C-K9-CN DualRadio802.11nAccssPint w/ PoE(China) REMANUFACTURED WAP131-C-K9-CN-RF 0 $0 CALL

WAP131-C-K9-G5 Dual Radio 802.11n AP with PoE (APAC) REMANUFACTURED WAP131-C-K9-G5-RF 0 $180 CALL

WAP131-E-K9-EU Dual Radio 802.11n Access Point w/ PoE (ETSI) REMANUFACTURED WAP131-E-K9-EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

WAP131-E-K9-UK Dual Radio 802.11n AP with PoE (ETSI,UK) REMANUFACTURED WAP131-E-K9-UK-RF 3 $0 CALL

WAP150-A-K9-NA Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point w/ PoE REMANUFACTURED WAP150-A-K9-NA-RF 0 $262 CALL

WAP150-B-K9-BR Wireless-AC/N Dual RadioAccessPointwithPoE REMANUFACTURED WAP150-B-K9-BR-RF 0 $0 CALL

WAP150-E-K9-EU Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point w/ PoE REMANUFACTURED WAP150-E-K9-EU-RF 5 $0 CALL

WAP321-A-K9 Dual-Band Single Radio AccessPoint w/PoE(FCC) REMANUFACTURED WAP321-A-K9-RF 6 $278 CALL

WAP321-C-K9 Dual-Band SingleRadioAccessPoint w/PoE (China)REMANUFACTURED WAP321-C-K9-RF 0 $278 CALL

WAP321-E-K9 DualBand SingleRadioAccess Point w/PoE (ETSI) REMANUFACTURED WAP321-E-K9-RF 19 $278 CALL



WAP351-A-K9 DualRadio 802.11n Acc Pntw/5 Port PoE SW(FCC) REMANUFACTURED WAP351-A-K9-RF 0 $319 CALL

WAP351-E-K9 DualRadio 802.11n Access Pnt w/ 5PrtPoESW(EU) REMANUFACTURED WAP351-E-K9-RF 6 $0 CALL

WAP361-E-K9 WirelssAC/N DualRadioWallPlateAccess Pntw/PoE REMANUFACTURED WAP361-E-K9-RF 11 $0 CALL

WAP371-E-K9 DualRadio 802.11ac AccessPoint with PoE(ETSI) REMANUFACTURED WAP371-E-K9-RF 9 $0 CALL

WAP371-K-K9 Dual Radio 802.11acAccessPoint w/ PoE (Korea) REMANUFACTURED WAP371-K-K9-RF 4 $0 CALL

WAP4410N-G5 Wireless-N AccessPoint with PowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED WAP4410N-G5-RF 0 $240 CALL

WAP4410N Wireless-N AccessPoint withPowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED WAP4410N-RF 2 $240 CALL

WAP551-A-K9 SingleRadio450MbpsAccesPoint wPoE(FCC)802.11n REMANUFACTURED WAP551-A-K9-RF 7 $412 CALL

WAP551-C-K9 SingleRadio 450Mbps AP w/ PoE  802.11n(China) REMANUFACTURED WAP551-C-K9-RF 0 $412 CALL

WAP551-E-K9 SingleRadio450MbpsAcces Ptw/PoE ETSI802.11n REMANUFACTURED WAP551-E-K9-RF 6 $412 CALL

WAP561-A-K9 DualRadio 450Mbps AccessPntw/PoE (FCC)802.11n REMANUFACTURED WAP561-A-K9-RF 0 $420 CALL

WAP561-C-K9 DualRadio450MbpsAccessPtw/ PoE802.11n(China) REMANUFACTURED WAP561-C-K9-RF 0 $420 CALL

WAP561-E-K9 Dual Radio 450MbpsAccessPt w/PoE(ETSI)802.11n REMANUFACTURED WAP561-E-K9-RF 3 $420 CALL

WAP571-A-K9 WirelssAC/N PremiumDualRadioAcssPntw/PoE(FCC) REMANUFACTURED WAP571-A-K9-RF 0 $380 CALL

WAP571-E-K9 WirelssAC/NPremiumDualRadioAccessPntw/PoE(EU) REMANUFACTURED WAP571-E-K9-RF 3 $0 CALL

WAP571-I-K9 Wireless-AC/N PremiumDualRadioAPw/PoE(IN) REMANUFACTURED WAP571-I-K9-RF 0 $380 CALL

WAP571E-A-K9 WirelssAC/NDualRadioOutdrWirelssAccssPnt(FCC) REMANUFACTURED WAP571E-A-K9-RF 0 $635 CALL

WAP571E-E-K9 WirlesAC/NDualRadioOutdrWirelesAccessPt (EU) REMANUFACTURED WAP571E-E-K9-RF 9 $0 CALL

WAP581-B-K9 Wireless-AC/N PremiumDualRadioAccssPintwthPoEREMANUFACTURED WAP581-B-K9-RF 0 $580 CALL

WAP581-E-K9 Wireless-AC/NPrmiumDulRadioAccssPintwthPoE(EU)REMANUFACTURED WAP581-E-K9-RF 3 $580 CALL

WAVE-10GE-2SFP= WAVE 2 port 10GE SFP+ card REMANUFACTURED WAVE-10GE-2SFP-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

WAVE-294-K9 Wide Area Virtualization Engine 294 REMANUFACTURED WAVE-294-K9-RF 11 $7,150 CALL

WAVE-594-K9 Wide Area Virtualization Engine 594 REMANUFACTURED WAVE-594-K9-RF 3 $13,750 CALL

WAVE-694-K9 Wide Area Virtualization Engine 694 REMANUFACTURED WAVE-694-K9-RF 25 $24,200 CALL

WAVE-7541-K9 Wide Area Virtualization Engine 7541 REMANUFACTURED WAVE-7541-K9-RF 12 $64,900 CALL

WAVE-7571-K9 Wide Area Virtualization Engine 7571 REMANUFACTURED WAVE-7571-K9-RF 2 $148,500 CALL

WAVE-8541-K9 Wide Area Virtualization Engine 8541 REMANUFACTURED WAVE-8541-K9-RF 9 $258,500 CALL

WAVE-APNV-10GE WAVE-594 bundled with 4port 10 GigE AppNavIOM REMANUFACTURED WAVE-APNV-10GE-RF 2 $25,000 CALL

WAVE-APNV-GE-12T= AppNav IOM for WAVE - 12 port GigE copper REMANUFACTURED WAVE-APNV-GE12T-RF 3 $7,500 CALL

WAVE-INLN-GE-4T= WAVE 4 port GE copper inline card REMANUFACTURED WAVE-INLN-GE-4T-RF 33 $1,300 CALL

WAVE-INLN-GE-8T= WAVE 8 port GE copper inline card REMANUFACTURED WAVE-INLN-GE-8T-RF 7 $5,000 CALL

WAVE-INLN-GE-4SX= WAVE 4 port GE SX inline card REMANUFACTURED WAVE-INLN-GE4SX-RF 0 $15,000 CALL

WAVE-APNV-10G4SFP= 4 port 10GigE AppNav IOM for WAVE-594 REMANUFACTURED WAVEAPNV10G4SFP-RF 0 $25,000 CALL

WIC-1AM-V2 1pt Analog Modem Interface Card REMANUFACTURED WIC-1AM-V2-RF 16 $600 CALL

WIC-1B-S/T-V3 1pt ISDN WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED WIC-1B-S/T-V3-RF 43 $600 CALL

WIC-2AM-V2= Two-port Analog Modem Interface Card REMANUFACTURED WIC-2AM-V2-RF 1 $1,100 CALL

WIC-BLANK-PANEL Blank WAN Interface Card Panel REMANUFACTURED WIC-BLANK-PANEL-RF 0 $0 CALL

WMS-EZ-C220-50I 64GBDIMM,2x2.5GBCPU,9271CVRAID,4x1TBSAS,PCIe REMANUFACTURED WMS-EZ-C220-50I-RF 0 $15,448 CALL

WMS-EZ-C220-250I 64GBDIMM2x2.6GBCPU,9271CV RAID,4x1TB SAS,PCIe REMANUFACTURED WMS-EZ-C220250I-RF 2 $19,893 CALL

WMS-EZ-C220-250P 64GB DIMM,2x2.5GB CPU,9271CV RAID,4x1TB SAS REMANUFACTURED WMS-EZ-C220250P-RF 2 $14,400 CALL

WRP400-G3 WRP400-G3,V1.0,WrelesGBroadbndRoutr,2PhnePrts REMANUFACTURED WRP400-G3-RF 0 $0 CALL

WRP400-G4 Wireless-G Broadband Router w/ 2 Phone Prts REMANUFACTURED WRP400-G4-RF 0 $0 CALL

WRP500-A-K9 Wireless Router for NA; Pb-Free REMANUFACTURED WRP500-A-K9-RF 0 $270 CALL

WRP500-E-K9 Wireless Router for EU; Pb-Free REMANUFACTURED WRP500-E-K9-RF 7 $254 CALL

WRP500-Z-K9 WirelessRouterforEU;EncryptIonStriped,Pb-Free REMANUFACTURED WRP500-Z-K9-RF 0 $254 CALL

WS-C2918-24TC-C Cat2918 24 10/100+2T/SFPChinese LAN LiteImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C2918-24TC-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

WS-C2918-24TT-C Cat2918 24 10/100+2 1000BTChineseLANLiteImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C2918-24TT-C-RF 6 $0 CALL

WS-C2918-48TC-C Cat2918 48 10/100 +2T/SFPChinese LANLiteImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C2918-48TC-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

WS-C2918-48TT-C Catalyst48 10/100+2 1000BTChineseLAN Lite Img REMANUFACTURED WS-C2918-48TT-C-RF 0 $0 CALL

WS-C2960+24LC-L Catalyst2960Plus24 10/100(8PoE)2T/SFP LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24LC-L-RF 65 $1,585 CALL

WS-C2960+24LC-S Catalyst2960Plus24 10/100(8PoE)+2T/SFPLANLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24LC-S-RF 13 $1,190 CALL

WS-C2960+24PC-L Cat 2960 Plus 24 10/100 PoE +2 T/SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24PC-L-RF 0 $2,600 CALL

WS-C2960+24PC-S Catalyst2960Plus24 10/100PoE+2 T/SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24PC-S-RF 38 $1,875 CALL

WS-C2960+24TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 +2T/SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24TC-L-RF 149 $1,355 CALL

WS-C2960+24TC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 +2T/SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24TC-S-RF 22 $765 CALL

WS-C2960+24TC-J1 Catalyst 2960-Plus 24TC-L for Japan Post REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+24TCJ1-RF 1 $0 CALL

WS-C2960+48PST-L Cat2960Plus48 10/100PoE+2 1000BT+2SFP LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+48PSTL-RF 94 $4,470 CALL

WS-C2960+48PST-S Cat2960Plus48 10/100PoE+2 1000BT+2SFP LANLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+48PSTS-RF 48 $3,230 CALL

WS-C2960+48TC-L Catalyst2960 Plus 48 10/100 +2 T/SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+48TC-L-RF 52 $2,620 CALL

WS-C2960+48TC-S Catalyst 2960Plus48 10/100+2 T/SFP   LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960+48TC-S-RF 83 $1,310 CALL

WS-C2960-24-S Cat2960 24 10/100   LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24-S-RF 42 $825 CALL

WS-C2960-24LC-S Cat 2960 24 10/100 (8 PoE) + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24LC-S-RF 33 $1,250 CALL

WS-C2960-24LT-L Cat2960 24 10/100(8PoE)+2 1000BT LANBaseImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24LT-L-RF 19 $1,725 CALL

WS-C2960-24PC-L Cat2960 24 10/100 PoE +2 T/SFP LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24PC-L-RF 231 $2,850 CALL

WS-C2960-24PC-S Cat 2960 24 10/100 PoE +2 T/SFP LAN LiteImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24PC-S-RF 57 $2,050 CALL

WS-C2960-24TC-L Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24TC-L-RF 76 $1,525 CALL

WS-C2960-24TC-S Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24TC-S-RF 4 $825 CALL

WS-C2960-24TT-L Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-24TT-L-RF 139 $1,525 CALL

WS-C2960-48PST-L Catalyst2960 48 10100PoE2 1000BT+2 SFPLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-48PSTL-RF 50 $5,150 CALL

WS-C2960-48PST-S Cat2960 48 10/100 PoE+2 1000BT+2 SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-48PSTS-RF 6 $3,550 CALL

WS-C2960-48TC-L Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-48TC-L-RF 103 $2,850 CALL

WS-C2960-48TC-S Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-48TC-S-RF 47 $1,425 CALL

WS-C2960-48TT-L Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-48TT-L-RF 20 $2,850 CALL

WS-C2960-48TT-S Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960-48TT-S-RF 17 $1,425 CALL



WS-C2960-48PST-L-M Cat 2960 48 10/100PoE+2SFP+2 1000BT LB 3-pack REMANUFACTURED WS-C296048PSTLM-RF 0 $13,485 CALL

WS-C2960C-12PC-L Cat 2960C 12 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Uplink,Lan Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960C-12PCL-RF 72 $1,310 CALL

WS-C2960C-8PC-L Catalyst 2960C 8 FE PoE, 2xDualUplink,LanBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960C-8PC-L-RF 17 $1,155 CALL

WS-C2960C-8TC-L Catalyst 2960C Switch8FE,2 xDualUplinkLanBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960C-8TC-L-RF 9 $885 CALL

WS-C2960C-8TC-S Catalyst2960C Switch8FE,2xDualUplink,Lan Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960C-8TC-S-RF 76 $680 CALL

WS-C2960C-8TC-J1 Catalyst 2960-C 8TC-L for Japan Post REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960C-8TCJ1-RF 2 $0 CALL

WS-C2960CG-8TC-L Catalyst 2960C 8 GE, 1 x Dual Uplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960CG-8TCL-RF 18 $1,250 CALL

WS-C2960CPD-8PT-L Catalyst 2960C PD PSE 8 FE PoE, 2 x1G,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960CPD8PTL-RF 14 $1,045 CALL

WS-C2960CPD-8TT-L Catalyst 2960C PD Switch 8 FE,2 x 1G,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960CPD8TTL-RF 4 $900 CALL

WS-C2960CX-8PC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960CX-8PCL-RF 0 $1,430 CALL

WS-C2960CX-8TC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960CX-8TCL-RF 0 $1,160 CALL

WS-C2960L-8TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE,2x1G SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L-8TSLL-RF 0 $810 CALL

WS-C2960L-16PS-LL Catalyst2960L16prtGigEw/PoE,2x1G SFP,LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L16PSLL-RF 0 $1,455 CALL

WS-C2960L-16TS-LL Catalyst2960L 16port GigE,2 x 1G SFP,LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L16TSLL-RF 2 $1,250 CALL

WS-C2960L-24PQ-LL Catalyst2960L24portGigEPoE+4x10GSFP+LanLiteREMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L24PQLL-RF 0 $3,205 CALL

WS-C2960L-24PS-LL Catalyst2960L24prtGigEw/PoE,4x1GSFP,LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L24PSLL-RF 316 $2,220 CALL

WS-C2960L-24TQ-LL Catalyst 2960L 24prtGigE,4x10GSFP+LANLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L24TQLL-RF 0 $2,635 CALL

WS-C2960L-24TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 24prt GigE,4x1GSFP,LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L24TSLL-RF 0 $1,335 CALL

WS-C2960L-48PQ-LL Catalyst2960L48prtGigEPoE+,4x10G SFP+ LanLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L48PQLL-RF 0 $4,855 CALL

WS-C2960L-48PS-LL Catalyst 2960L48prtGigEw/ PoE4x1G SFP,LANLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L48PSLL-RF 0 $3,460 CALL

WS-C2960L-48TQ-LL Catalyst 2960L 48prtGigE,4x10GSFP+,LanLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L48TQLL-RF 0 $3,885 CALL

WS-C2960L-48TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 48 port GigE,4x1G SFP,LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L48TSLL-RF 3 $2,130 CALL

WS-C2960L-8PS-LL Catlyst2960L 8 prt GigEw/PoE,2x1G SFP,LANLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960L8PS-LL-RF 9 $835 CALL

WS-C2960S-24PD-L Cat2960S 24 GigE PoE370W 2 x10G SFP+ LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-24PDL-RF 18 $5,055 CALL

WS-C2960S-24PS-L Cat 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-24PSL-RF 88 $3,515 CALL

WS-C2960S-24TD-L Cat 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-24TDL-RF 13 $4,175 CALL

WS-C2960S-24TS-L Cat 2960S 24 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-24TSL-RF 56 $2,855 CALL

WS-C2960S-24TS-S Cat 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-24TSS-RF 17 $2,085 CALL

WS-C2960S-48TD-L Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-48TDL-RF 53 $6,155 CALL

WS-C2960S-48TS-L Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-48TSL-RF 229 $4,615 CALL

WS-C2960S-48TS-S Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S-48TSS-RF 76 $3,735 CALL

WS-C2960S-48FPD-L Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE740W 2 x10G SFP+LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S48FPDL-RF 40 $8,795 CALL

WS-C2960S-48FPS-L Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S48FPSL-RF 67 $7,255 CALL

WS-C2960S-48LPD-L Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE370W 2 x10G SFP+LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S48LPDL-RF 27 $7,695 CALL

WS-C2960S-48LPS-L Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE 370W 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960S48LPSL-RF 87 $6,155 CALL

WS-C2960S-F24PS-L Catalyst2960SF24FE,PoE370W,2 xSFP,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960SF24PSL-RF 3 $2,855 CALL

WS-C2960S-F24TS-L Catalyst 2960-SF 24 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960SF24TSL-RF 0 $2,195 CALL

WS-C2960S-F24TS-S Catalyst 2960-SF 24 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960SF24TSS-RF 0 $1,645 CALL

WS-C2960S-F48TS-L Catalyst 2960-SF 48 FE, 4 x SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960SF48TSL-RF 4 $3,625 CALL

WS-C2960S-F48TS-S Catalyst 2960-SF 48 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960SF48TSS-RF 1 $2,965 CALL

WS-C2960X-24PD-L Catlyst2960X 24GigE PoE370W,2x10G SFP+LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X-24PDL-RF 32 $4,810 CALL

WS-C2960X-24PS-L Catlyst2960-X 24GigEPoE 370W 4x1G SFP LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X-24PSL-RF 0 $3,195 CALL

WS-C2960X-24TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X-24TDL-RF 32 $3,935 CALL

WS-C2960X-48TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x10G SFP+,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X-48TDL-RF 74 $5,805 CALL

WS-C2960X-48TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X-48TSL-RF 221 $4,360 CALL

WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L Cat2960X-24GigE PoE 110W2xSFP+2x1GBT,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X24PSQL-RF 48 $3,365 CALL

WS-C2960X-24TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X24TS-L-RF 2 $2,505 CALL

WS-C2960X-24TS-LL Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X24TSLL-RF 139 $2,085 CALL

WS-C2960X-48FPD-L Catalyst2960-X 48GE PoE740W,2x10G SFP+LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X48FPDL-RF 0 $8,310 CALL

WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst2960-X48GigE PoE740W,4x1G SFP,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X48FPSL-RF 0 $6,850 CALL

WS-C2960X-48LPD-L Catalyst2960X48GigE PoE370W 2x10G SFP+LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X48LPDL-RF 0 $7,260 CALL

WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Catalyst2960-X48GigE PoE370W 4x1G SFP LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X48LPSL-RF 0 $5,815 CALL

WS-C2960X-48TS-LL Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960X48TSLL-RF 150 $3,735 CALL

WS-C2960XR-24PD-I Cat2960XR 24GigE PoE 370W 2x10G SFP+ IPLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960XR24PDI-RF 10 $6,745 CALL

WS-C2960XR-24PS-I Catalyst2960-XR24GigEPoE370W,4 x1G SFP,IPLite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960XR24PSI-RF 63 $5,285 CALL

WS-C2960XR-24TD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE,2 x10G SFP+, IP Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960XR24TDI-RF 14 $6,125 CALL

WS-C2960XR-24TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960XR24TSI-RF 38 $4,655 CALL

WS-C2960XR-48TD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE,2 x 10G SFP+,IP Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960XR48TDI-RF 28 $8,985 CALL

WS-C2960XR-48TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite REMANUFACTURED WS-C2960XR48TSI-RF 0 $7,540 CALL

WS-C3560C-12PC-S Catalyst3560CSwitch12FE PoE2DualUplink,IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560C-12PCS-RF 1 $2,000 CALL

WS-C3560C-8PC-S Catalyst3560C Switch8 FE PoE,2xDualUplink,IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560C-8PC-S-RF 0 $1,600 CALL

WS-C3560CG-8PC-S Catalyst3560C 8GE PoE(+)2xDual Uplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CG-8PCS-RF 12 $2,050 CALL

WS-C3560CG-8TC-S Catalyst 3560C Switch8GE,2xDualUplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CG-8TCS-RF 1 $1,700 CALL

WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S Catalyst3560C PD PSE Switch8GE PoE2x1G,IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CPD8PTS-RF 5 $1,950 CALL

WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX-8PCS-RF 0 $1,860 CALL

WS-C3560CX-8PT-S Cat3560CX PD PSE 8Pt PoE,1G Uplinks IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX-8PTS-RF 2 $1,780 CALL

WS-C3560CX-8TC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX-8TCS-RF 1 $1,570 CALL

WS-C3560CX-12PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX12PCS-RF 4 $2,260 CALL

WS-C3560CX-12PD-S CiscoCAT3560-CX 12 Port PoE,10G UplinksIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX12PDS-RF 0 $2,580 CALL

WS-C3560CX-12TC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX12TCS-RF 15 $1,985 CALL

WS-C3560CX-8XPD-S Cis Cat 3560-CX 2 x mGig,6x1G PoE,IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560CX8XPDS-RF 0 $2,605 CALL

WS-C3560V2-24PS-E Cat3560V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP+ IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V224PSE-RF 0 $6,390 CALL

WS-C3560V2-24PS-S Cat3560V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP + IPB StdImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V224PSS-RF 42 $4,195 CALL

WS-C3560V2-24TS-E Cat 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V224TSE-RF 52 $5,490 CALL



WS-C3560V2-24TS-S Cat 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPB Std Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V224TSS-RF 36 $3,295 CALL

WS-C3560V2-48PS-E Cat3560V2 48 10/100 PoE+ 4 SFP +IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V248PSE-RF 0 $9,290 CALL

WS-C3560V2-48PS-S Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100PoE+4SFP+IPBStandard REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V248PSS-RF 122 $6,995 CALL

WS-C3560V2-48TS-E Cat 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V248TSE-RF 9 $7,690 CALL

WS-C3560V2-48TS-S Cat 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPB Std Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560V248TSS-RF 66 $5,495 CALL

WS-C3560X-24P-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24P-E-RF 4 $10,500 CALL

WS-C3560X-24P-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24P-L-RF 27 $4,800 CALL

WS-C3560X-24P-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24P-S-RF 51 $5,900 CALL

WS-C3560X-24T-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24T-E-RF 24 $9,500 CALL

WS-C3560X-24T-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24T-L-RF 38 $3,900 CALL

WS-C3560X-24T-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24T-S-RF 122 $4,900 CALL

WS-C3560X-24U-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24U-E-RF 2 $11,400 CALL

WS-C3560X-24U-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24U-L-RF 8 $5,800 CALL

WS-C3560X-24U-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-24U-S-RF 3 $6,800 CALL

WS-C3560X-48P-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48P-E-RF 5 $15,000 CALL

WS-C3560X-48P-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48P-L-RF 52 $8,700 CALL

WS-C3560X-48P-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48P-S-RF 35 $10,400 CALL

WS-C3560X-48PF-E Catalyst3560X 48Port FullPoE IPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48PFE-RF 12 $16,100 CALL

WS-C3560X-48PF-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48PFL-RF 17 $9,900 CALL

WS-C3560X-48PF-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48PFS-RF 49 $11,500 CALL

WS-C3560X-48T-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48T-E-RF 11 $13,200 CALL

WS-C3560X-48T-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48T-L-RF 18 $7,000 CALL

WS-C3560X-48T-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48T-S-RF 135 $8,600 CALL

WS-C3560X-48U-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48U-E-RF 0 $16,700 CALL

WS-C3560X-48U-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X-48U-L-RF 4 $10,500 CALL

WS-C3560X-24T-IND Cat 24 Prt Data India IP Service Special Lic REMANUFACTURED WS-C3560X24TIND-RF 0 $0 CALL

WS-C3650-24PD-E CiscoCatalyst3650 24ptPoE 2x10G Uplink IPSvcs REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PD-E-RF 2 $10,760 CALL

WS-C3650-24PD-L CiscoCatalyst3650 24ptPoE 2x10G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PD-L-RF 5 $5,985 CALL

WS-C3650-24PD-S Cisco Catalyst3650 24ptPoE 2x10G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PD-S-RF 32 $7,120 CALL

WS-C3650-24PDM-L Cisco Cat24Prt Mini,2x1G 2x10GUplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PDML-RF 6 $5,700 CALL

WS-C3650-24PDM-S Cisco Cat 24Prt Mini,2x1G 2x10GUplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PDMS-RF 4 $6,730 CALL

WS-C3650-24PS-E CiscoCatalyst3650 24ptPoE4x1GUplinkIPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PS-E-RF 4 $9,125 CALL

WS-C3650-24PS-L CiscoCatalyst3650 24PortPoE4x1G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PS-L-RF 0 $4,450 CALL

WS-C3650-24PS-S CiscoCatalyst3650 24 pt PoE 4x1G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PS-S-RF 3 $5,440 CALL

WS-C3650-24PWD-S Cat3650 24PortPoE2x10GUplink w/5APlicense IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PWDS-RF 3 $7,240 CALL

WS-C3650-24PWS-S Cat3650 24 PortPoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP lic IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24PWSS-RF 9 $5,600 CALL

WS-C3650-24TD-E C3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24TD-E-RF 3 $9,880 CALL

WS-C3650-24TD-L CiscoCatalyst3650 24ptData 2x10GUplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24TD-L-RF 0 $4,900 CALL

WS-C3650-24TD-S CiscoCatalyst3650 24Prt Data2x10G UplnkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24TD-S-RF 8 $5,920 CALL

WS-C3650-24TS-E CiscoCatalyst3650 24PortData 4x1G UplinkIPSvs REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24TS-E-RF 14 $8,255 CALL

WS-C3650-24TS-L CiscoCatalyst3650 24PtData 4x1G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24TS-L-RF 72 $3,400 CALL

WS-C3650-24TS-S CiscoCatalyst3650 24PortData 4x1GUplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-24TS-S-RF 19 $4,600 CALL

WS-C3650-48FD-E Cat3650 48PortFull PoE2x10G Uplink IPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FD-E-RF 3 $19,280 CALL

WS-C3650-48FD-L Cat3650 48Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FD-L-RF 4 $10,535 CALL

WS-C3650-48FD-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48ptFulPoE 2x10UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FD-S-RF 13 $12,140 CALL

WS-C3650-48FQ-E Cat3650 48 Port FullPoE4x10GUplink IPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FQ-E-RF 1 $20,300 CALL

WS-C3650-48FQ-L Cat3650 48Port Full PoE 4x10G Uplink LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FQ-L-RF 0 $11,100 CALL

WS-C3650-48FQ-S Catalyst3650 48PortFullPoE4x10G Uplink IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FQ-S-RF 2 $13,600 CALL

WS-C3650-48FQM-E CisCatalyst365048Prt Mini,4x10GUplink,IPSrvcs REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FQME-RF 1 $20,300 CALL

WS-C3650-48FQM-L Cis Cat3650 48Port Mini,4x10G Uplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FQML-RF 0 $11,100 CALL

WS-C3650-48FQM-S CiscoCatlyst3650 48PrtMini,4x10GUplink,IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FQMS-RF 0 $13,160 CALL

WS-C3650-48FS-E CiscoCatalyst3650 48ptFullPoE 4x1GUplinkIPSvs REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FS-E-RF 1 $17,750 CALL

WS-C3650-48FS-L CiscoCatlyst3650 48ptFullPoE4x1GUplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FS-L-RF 4 $9,035 CALL

WS-C3650-48FS-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48ptFullPoE4x1GUplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FS-S-RF 0 $11,075 CALL

WS-C3650-48FWD-S Cat 3650 48Prt FPoE2x10G Uplink w/5AP lic IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FWDS-RF 0 $12,650 CALL

WS-C3650-48FWQ-S C3650 48Port FPoE 4x10G Uplink w/5 AP lic IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FWQS-RF 0 $13,670 CALL

WS-C3650-48FWS-S Catalyst 48Prt FPoE 4x1G Uplinkw/5 AP lic IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48FWSS-RF 0 $10,900 CALL

WS-C3650-48PD-E Cat3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PD-E-RF 1 $18,260 CALL

WS-C3650-48PD-L CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortPoE2x10GUplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PD-L-RF 3 $9,100 CALL

WS-C3650-48PD-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortPoE2x10GUplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PD-S-RF 2 $11,555 CALL

WS-C3650-48PQ-E Cis Cat 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G UplinkIPServcs REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PQ-E-RF 2 $19,280 CALL

WS-C3650-48PQ-L Catalyst3650 48Port PoE 4x10G Uplink LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PQ-L-RF 0 $10,100 CALL

WS-C3650-48PQ-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortPoE4x10G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PQ-S-RF 3 $12,720 CALL

WS-C3650-48PS-E CiscoCatalyst3650 48ptPoE4x1GUplinkIPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PS-E-RF 0 $17,265 CALL

WS-C3650-48PS-L CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortPoE4x1G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PS-L-RF 3 $7,960 CALL

WS-C3650-48PS-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48ptFulPoE4x1G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PS-S-RF 0 $9,960 CALL

WS-C3650-48PWS-S Ctlyst3650 48PrtPoE4x1GUplinkw/5APlicnssIPB REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48PWSS-RF 0 $10,100 CALL

WS-C3650-48TD-E Cat 3650 48Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TD-E-RF 2 $16,730 CALL

WS-C3650-48TD-L Catalyst3650 48Pt Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TD-L-RF 2 $8,055 CALL

WS-C3650-48TD-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortData2x10GUplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TD-S-RF 1 $9,945 CALL

WS-C3650-48TQ-E Catalyst3650 48Pt Data4x10G Uplink IPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TQ-E-RF 1 $17,750 CALL

WS-C3650-48TQ-L Cisco Cat3650 48PortData 4x10G Uplink LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TQ-L-RF 5 $8,600 CALL

WS-C3650-48TQ-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48PrtData4x10G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TQ-S-RF 2 $10,610 CALL

WS-C3650-48TS-E CiscoCatlyst3650 48ptData4x1GUplinkIPServices REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TS-E-RF 3 $15,200 CALL



WS-C3650-48TS-L CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortData4x1G UplinLANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TS-L-RF 12 $6,100 CALL

WS-C3650-48TS-S CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortData4x1G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3650-48TS-S-RF 8 $8,060 CALL

WS-C3650-8X24PD-L Cat3650 24 Port mGig, 2x10G Uplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C36508X24PDL-RF 0 $7,200 CALL

WS-C3650-8X24UQ-E CiscoCatalyst365024PrtmGig4x10GUplinkIPServicsREMANUFACTURED WS-C36508X24UQE-RF 0 $12,340 CALL

WS-C3650-8X24UQ-S CiscoCatalyst365024PrtmGig,4x10GUplink,IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C36508X24UQS-RF 0 $8,770 CALL

WS-C3750V2-24FS-S Catalyst 3750V2 24 100BASE-FX +2 SFP StdImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V224FSS-RF 18 $9,095 CALL

WS-C3750V2-24PS-E Cat3750V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP Enhanced Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V224PSE-RF 20 $7,490 CALL

WS-C3750V2-24PS-S Cat3750V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V224PSS-RF 30 $5,195 CALL

WS-C3750V2-24TS-E Cat3750V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Enhanced Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V224TSE-RF 2 $6,590 CALL

WS-C3750V2-24TS-S Cat3750V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V224TSS-RF 3 $4,395 CALL

WS-C3750V2-48PS-E Cat3750V2 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP EnhancedImage REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V248PSE-RF 47 $11,490 CALL

WS-C3750V2-48PS-S Cat3750V2 48 10/100 PoE +4 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V248PSS-RF 76 $9,495 CALL

WS-C3750V2-48TS-E Cat3750V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Enhanced Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V248TSE-RF 0 $9,990 CALL

WS-C3750V2-48TS-S Cat3750V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750V248TSS-RF 27 $7,695 CALL

WS-C3750X-12S-E Catalyst 3750X 12 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-12S-E-RF 19 $16,100 CALL

WS-C3750X-12S-S Catalyst 3750X 12 Port GE SFP IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-12S-S-RF 9 $11,500 CALL

WS-C3750X-24P-E Catalyst 3750X 24 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24P-E-RF 20 $13,000 CALL

WS-C3750X-24P-L Catalyst 3750X 24 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24P-L-RF 92 $6,900 CALL

WS-C3750X-24P-S Catalyst 3750X 24 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24P-S-RF 97 $8,400 CALL

WS-C3750X-24S-E Catalyst 3750X 24 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24S-E-RF 18 $34,500 CALL

WS-C3750X-24S-S Catalyst 3750X 24 Port GE SFP IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24S-S-RF 0 $23,000 CALL

WS-C3750X-24T-E Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24T-E-RF 0 $12,100 CALL

WS-C3750X-24T-L Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24T-L-RF 85 $6,000 CALL

WS-C3750X-24T-S Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24T-S-RF 57 $7,500 CALL

WS-C3750X-24U-E Catalyst 3750X 24 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24U-E-RF 10 $13,900 CALL

WS-C3750X-24U-L Catalyst 3750X 24 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24U-L-RF 3 $7,800 CALL

WS-C3750X-24U-S Catalyst 3750X 24 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-24U-S-RF 0 $9,300 CALL

WS-C3750X-48P-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48P-E-RF 0 $24,200 CALL

WS-C3750X-48P-L CATALYST 3750X 48 PORT POE LAN BASE REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48P-L-RF 103 $12,000 CALL

WS-C3750X-48P-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48P-S-RF 174 $15,000 CALL

WS-C3750X-48PF-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48PFE-RF 0 $25,300 CALL

WS-C3750X-48PF-L Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48PFL-RF 43 $13,100 CALL

WS-C3750X-48PF-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48PFS-RF 128 $16,100 CALL

WS-C3750X-48T-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48T-E-RF 0 $22,400 CALL

WS-C3750X-48T-L Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48T-L-RF 35 $10,200 CALL

WS-C3750X-48T-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48T-S-RF 68 $13,200 CALL

WS-C3750X-48U-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48U-E-RF 0 $25,900 CALL

WS-C3750X-48U-L Catalyst 3750X 48 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48U-L-RF 0 $13,700 CALL

WS-C3750X-48U-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3750X-48U-S-RF 0 $16,700 CALL

WS-C3850-12S-E Cisco Catalyst3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-12S-E-RF 7 $12,665 CALL

WS-C3850-12S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-12S-S-RF 0 $10,570 CALL

WS-C3850-12XS-E Cat 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-12XS-E-RF 0 $18,940 CALL

WS-C3850-12XS-S Cat 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-12XS-S-RF 10 $16,945 CALL

WS-C3850-16XS-E Cisco Cat3850 16 Prt 10G Fiber SW IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-16XS-E-RF 0 $21,095 CALL

WS-C3850-16XS-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 16 Prt 10G FiberSW IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-16XS-S-RF 0 $18,960 CALL

WS-C3850-24P-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24P-E-RF 27 $11,950 CALL

WS-C3850-24P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24P-L-RF 11 $6,740 CALL

WS-C3850-24P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24P-S-RF 9 $7,765 CALL

WS-C3850-24PW-S Catalyst3850 24PortPoE w 5APlicenseIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24PW-S-RF 2 $8,290 CALL

WS-C3850-24S-E CiscoCatalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24S-E-RF 7 $25,180 CALL

WS-C3850-24S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24S-S-RF 5 $21,320 CALL

WS-C3850-24T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24T-E-RF 12 $11,080 CALL

WS-C3850-24T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24T-L-RF 7 $5,825 CALL

WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24T-S-RF 3 $6,885 CALL

WS-C3850-24U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24U-E-RF 3 $12,455 CALL

WS-C3850-24U-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24U-L-RF 10 $7,330 CALL

WS-C3850-24U-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24U-S-RF 1 $8,305 CALL

WS-C3850-24UW-S CiscoCat 24 Port UPOE w/5 AP licenses IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24UW-S-RF 1 $8,885 CALL

WS-C3850-24XS-E Cat 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24XS-E-RF 6 $29,210 CALL

WS-C3850-24XS-S Cat 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24XS-S-RF 0 $25,130 CALL

WS-C3850-24XU-E CiscoCat 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24XU-E-RF 0 $19,155 CALL

WS-C3850-24XU-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24XU-L-RF 5 $14,020 CALL

WS-C3850-24XU-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-24XU-S-RF 6 $14,840 CALL

WS-C3850-32XS-S Cisco Cat 3850 32 Prt 10G Fiber SW IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-32XS-S-RF 0 $29,255 CALL

WS-C3850-48F-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 pt FullPoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48F-E-RF 16 $23,260 CALL

WS-C3850-48F-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48F-L-RF 54 $12,770 CALL

WS-C3850-48F-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48F-S-RF 38 $14,785 CALL

WS-C3850-48P-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48P-E-RF 5 $22,110 CALL

WS-C3850-48P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48P-L-RF 17 $11,670 CALL

WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48P-S-RF 12 $13,770 CALL

WS-C3850-48PW-S Cat3850 48Port Full PoE w/ 5AP licenseIP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48PW-S-RF 0 $15,400 CALL

WS-C3850-48T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48T-E-RF 20 $20,515 CALL

WS-C3850-48T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48T-L-RF 0 $9,950 CALL

WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48T-S-RF 5 $12,155 CALL



WS-C3850-48U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48U-E-RF 7 $23,180 CALL

WS-C3850-48U-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48U-L-RF 2 $12,750 CALL

WS-C3850-48U-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48U-S-RF 13 $14,825 CALL

WS-C3850-48UW-S CiscoCAT3850 48 Port UPOE w/5 AP lic IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48UW-S-RF 0 $15,405 CALL

WS-C3850-48XS-E Cat 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48XS-E-RF 0 $37,735 CALL

WS-C3850-48XS-S Cisco Cat 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber SW IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48XS-S-RF 0 $29,370 CALL

WS-C3850-48XS-F-E CiscoCatalyst3850 48Prt10G FibrSwitchIPSrvics REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48XSFE-RF 0 $35,890 CALL

WS-C3850-48XS-F-S CiscoCatlyst3850 48Prt10GFiberSwitchIPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C3850-48XSFS-RF 0 $27,290 CALL

WS-C3850-12X48U-E CiscoCAT3850 48Prt(12mGig+36Gig)UPoE IPSrvces REMANUFACTURED WS-C385012X48UE-RF 0 $24,685 CALL

WS-C3850-12X48U-L Cisco CAT 48 Port(12 mGig+36 Gig)UPoE LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C385012X48UL-RF 1 $14,030 CALL

WS-C3850-12X48U-S CiscoCAT3850 48Port(12mGig+36Gig)UPoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-C385012X48US-RF 25 $16,380 CALL

WS-C4500X-24X-ES Cat 4500-X 24pt 10G Ent Svcs,Frt-to-Bk, No PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4500X-24XES-RF 0 $27,720 CALL

WS-C4500X-40X-ES Catalyst4500X40pt10G EntServiceFrt-to-BkNoP/S REMANUFACTURED WS-C4500X-40XES-RF 0 $50,820 CALL

WS-C4500X-16SFP+ Catalyst 4500-X 16port 10G IPBase,Frnt-to-Bck REMANUFACTURED WS-C4500X16SFP+-RF 10 $18,480 CALL

WS-C4500X-24X-IPB 4500-X 24Port 10G IP Base, Front-Back,No P/S REMANUFACTURED WS-C4500X24XIPB-RF 2 $23,100 CALL

WS-C4500X-32SFP+ Catalyst4500X32pt10G IPBase,Frnt-to-Bak,NoP/S REMANUFACTURED WS-C4500X32SFP+-RF 6 $32,340 CALL

WS-C4503-E Cat4500 E-Series 3-Slot Chassis, fan, no PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4503-E-RF 0 $1,150 CALL

WS-C4506-E Cat4500 E-Series 6-Slot Chassis, fan, no PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4506-E-RF 22 $5,605 CALL

WS-C4506E-S7L+96 4506E Chas, 1SUP7L-E,2WS-X4648-RJ45-E,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WS-C4506ES7L+96-RF 0 $0 CALL

WS-C4507R+E Catalyst4500E 7 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot REMANUFACTURED WS-C4507R+E-RF 12 $7,940 CALL

WS-C4507RE+96V+ WS-X4648RJ45V+ESup7LELANBase No P/S REMANUFACTURED WS-C4507RE+96V+-RF 2 $26,260 CALL

WS-C4510R+E Catalyst4500E 10 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot REMANUFACTURED WS-C4510R+E-RF 11 $11,370 CALL

WS-C4900M BaseSystem with 8X2ports & 2halfSlots No PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4900M-RF 8 $22,400 CALL

WS-C4948E-E Cat 4948E, ES, 48Port 10/100/1000+4SFP+,AC PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4948E-E-RF 1 $23,000 CALL

WS-C4948E-F-E Cat4948E-F,ES,48x10/100/1000+4SFP+AC PS,FrExt REMANUFACTURED WS-C4948E-F-E-RF 7 $23,000 CALL

WS-C4948E-F Cat4948E-Foptsw48x10/100/1000+4SFP+noPS,FrExt REMANUFACTURED WS-C4948E-F-RF 10 $15,525 CALL

WS-C4948E-F-S Cat4948E-F,IPB48x10/100/1000+4SFP+AC PS,FrExt REMANUFACTURED WS-C4948E-F-S-RF 1 $18,400 CALL

WS-C4948E Cat 4948E,opt SW,48pt 10/100/1000+4SFP+no PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4948E-RF 1 $15,525 CALL

WS-C4948E-S Cat 4948E, IPB, 48pt 10/100/1000+4 SFP+,AC PS REMANUFACTURED WS-C4948E-S-RF 0 $18,400 CALL

WS-C6503-E-FAN Cat6503-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6503-E-FAN-RF 0 $495 CALL

WS-C6503-E Cat6500 Enh 3slotchassis4RU,no PS,no Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6503-E-RF 3 $5,000 CALL

WS-C6504-E Enh C6504 Chassis, 4slot, No PS, No Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6504-E-RF 18 $6,395 CALL

WS-C6506-E-FAN Cat6506-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6506-E-FAN-RF 20 $495 CALL

WS-C6506-E Enh C6506 Chassis,6slot,12RU,No PS,No FanTray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6506-E-RF 14 $15,000 CALL

WS-C6509-E-FAN Cat6509-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6509-E-FAN-RF 31 $495 CALL

WS-C6509-E-RACK= Catalyst 6509-E Rack Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED WS-C6509-E-RACK-RF 6 $95 CALL

WS-C6509-E Enh C6509 Chassis,9slot,14RU,No PS,No FanTray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6509-E-RF 25 $16,215 CALL

WS-C6509-V-E Cat6500Enhan. 9slot Chass(Vertical),No PS,Fan REMANUFACTURED WS-C6509-V-E-RF 0 $15,000 CALL

WS-C6509-V-E-FAN Catalyst 6509-V-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6509-V-EFAN-RF 3 $1,000 CALL

WS-C6513-E-FAN Catalyst  6513-E Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6513-E-FAN-RF 5 $0 CALL

WS-C6513-E Enh C6513 Chassis,13slot,19RU,No PS,NoFanTray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6513-E-RF 2 $16,000 CALL

WS-C6513-RACK= Catalyst 6513 RackMount Kit & Cable Organizer REMANUFACTURED WS-C6513-RACK-RF 0 $224 CALL

WS-C6K-VTT-E= Catalyst 6500 E-series VTT Modules REMANUFACTURED WS-C6K-VTT-E-RF 0 $395 CALL

WS-C6K-13SLT-FAN2 Cat6513/CISCO7613 High Speed Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-C6K13SLTFAN2-RF 18 $745 CALL

WS-C6X09-RACK= Catalyst 6x09 RackMountKit and Cab Organizer REMANUFACTURED WS-C6X09-RACK-RF 1 $125 CALL

WS-CAC-3000W Cat6500 3000W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED WS-CAC-3000W-RF 26 $3,000 CALL

WS-CAC-4000W-US 4000Watt AC PowerSupply for US cable attached REMANUFACTURED WS-CAC-4000W-US-RF 9 $5,000 CALL

WS-CAC-4000W-INT 4000W AC Power Supply, Intl.(cable included) REMANUFACTURED WS-CAC-4000WINT-RF 12 $5,000 CALL

WS-CAC-6000W Cat6500 6000W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED WS-CAC-6000W-RF 94 $5,000 CALL

WS-CAC-8700W-E Cat6500 8700W Enhanced AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED WS-CAC-8700W-E-RF 40 $7,000 CALL

WS-CBS3012-IBM Catalyst SwitchModule3012 for IBM BladeCenter REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3012-IBM-RF 0 $2,800 CALL

WS-CBS3012-IBM-I Catalyst Switch Mod 3012 for IBM BladeCenter REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3012IBMI-RF 2 $2,800 CALL

WS-CBS3110G-S-I Catalyst Swt Mod 3110G forIBM BladeCenter,IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3110G-S-I-RF 6 $5,546 CALL

WS-CBS3110G-S Cat Switch Module 3110G - IBM BladeCenter IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3110G-S-RF 20 $5,546 CALL

WS-CBS3110X-S-I Catalyst Swt Mod 3110X forIBM BladeCenter,IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3110X-S-I-RF 1 $8,434 CALL

WS-CBS3110X-S Cat Switch Mod 3110X for IBM BladeCenter, IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3110X-S-RF 1 $8,434 CALL

WS-CBS3120G-S Catalyst Blade Switch 3120G for HPw/ IPBase REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3120G-S-RF 12 $6,000 CALL

WS-CBS3120X-S Catalyst Blade Swt 3120X for HP w/ IP Base REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3120X-S-RF 3 $9,500 CALL

WS-CBS3125X-S Cisco Catalyst Blade Switch 3125X for HP REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3125X-S-RF 1 $9,500 CALL

WS-CBS3130G-S-F CiscoCat BladeSwitch3130G -Dell M1000E,IPB-FI REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3130G-S-F-RF 0 $6,000 CALL

WS-CBS3130G-S CatalystBladeSwitch 3130G for Dell M1000E,IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3130G-S-RF 3 $6,000 CALL

WS-CBS3130X-S CiscoCatalystBlade SW3130X forDell M1000E IPB REMANUFACTURED WS-CBS3130X-S-RF 11 $9,500 CALL

WS-CDC-2500W Catalyst 6000 2500W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED WS-CDC-2500W-RF 6 $5,750 CALL

WS-CF-UPG= Catalyst6500/Cisco7600CompctFlashAdpter512MCF REMANUFACTURED WS-CF-UPG-RF 0 $995 CALL

WS-DFC4E-4PAK= DFC4-E 4 Pack Bundle REMANUFACTURED WS-DFC4E-4PAK-RF 0 $30,000 CALL

WS-F6700-CFC= Cat6500 Central Fwd Card WS-X67xx modules  REMANUFACTURED WS-F6700-CFC-RF 34 $2,300 CALL

WS-F6700-DFC3B Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card,256K+Routes for WSX67xx REMANUFACTURED WS-F6700-DFC3B-RF 11 $12,500 CALL

WS-F6700-DFC3C Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card for WS-X67xx modules REMANUFACTURED WS-F6700-DFC3C-RF 48 $8,625 CALL

WS-F6700-DFC3BXL Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card- 3BXL, for WS-X67xx REMANUFACTURED WS-F6700DFC3BXL-RF 35 $25,000 CALL

WS-F6700-DFC3CXL Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card- 3CXL, for WS-X67xx REMANUFACTURED WS-F6700DFC3CXL-RF 33 $28,750 CALL

WS-F6K-DFC4-A Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card DFC4 S REMANUFACTURED WS-F6K-DFC4-A-RF 9 $10,000 CALL

WS-F6K-DFC4-AXL= Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card  DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-F6K-DFC4-AXL-RF 2 $20,000 CALL

WS-F6K-DFC4-E Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card DFC4 S REMANUFACTURED WS-F6K-DFC4-E-RF 2 $10,000 CALL

WS-F6K-DFC4-EXL= Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-F6K-DFC4-EXL-RF 4 $20,000 CALL



WS-F6K-PFC3B Cat6500 Sup720 Policy Feature Card-3B REMANUFACTURED WS-F6K-PFC3B-RF 7 $6,000 CALL

WS-F6K-PFC3BXL Sup720 PFC-3BXL Plus 2x1Gig Mem REMANUFACTURED WS-F6K-PFC3BXL-RF 0 $17,000 CALL

WS-G5483 1000BASET GBIC REMANUFACTURED WS-G5483-RF 42 $395 CALL

WS-G5484 1000BASESX ShortWavelength GBIC MultimodeOnly REMANUFACTURED WS-G5484-RF 321 $500 CALL

WS-G5486 1000BASELXLH GBIC singlemode or multimode REMANUFACTURED WS-G5486-RF 140 $995 CALL

WS-G5487 1000BaseZX extended reach GBICsinglemode REMANUFACTURED WS-G5487-RF 14 $3,995 CALL

WS-IPSEC-3= Cisco7600 8G IPSecVPNmodDES/3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED WS-IPSEC-3-RF 3 $42,000 CALL

WS-SSC-600 Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 IPSec modCarrierCard REMANUFACTURED WS-SSC-600-RF 0 $16,000 CALL

WS-SVC-ASA-SM1= ASA Services Module Catalyst 6500-E K8/K9 REMANUFACTURED WS-SVC-ASA-SM1-RF 2 $115,000 CALL

WS-SVC-ASA-SM1-K9= ASA ServicesModule for Catalyst6500E,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED WS-SVC-ASASM1K9-RF 0 $115,000 CALL

WS-SVC-SAMI-BB-K9 Service Appl Mod for IP (6xPPC w/1GB)(Cryto) REMANUFACTURED WS-SVC-SAMIBBK9-RF 21 $110,000 CALL

WS-SVC-WISM2-3-K9= WirelessServicesMod:WiSM-2: w/ 300APSuppt Lic REMANUFACTURED WS-SVC-WISM23K9-RF 19 $60,495 CALL

WS-SVC-WISM2-CAK9= WirelessServicsModule:WiSM-2:ForSrviceReplcmntREMANUFACTURED WS-SVCWISM2CAK9-RF 2 $32,995 CALL

WS-SVC-WISM2HA-K9= Wireless Services Module WISM2 HA REMANUFACTURED WS-SVCWISM2HAK9-RF 4 $27,500 CALL

WS-X4148-FX-MT C4000 FE Switching Module 48100FX MMFMTRJREMANUFACTURED WS-X4148-FX-MT-RF 5 $18,394 CALL

WS-X4148-RJ C4000 10100 Auto Module  48Ports RJ45 REMANUFACTURED WS-X4148-RJ-RF 3 $5,495 CALL

WS-X4248-FE-SFP Catalyst 4500 48Port 100BASE-X(SFPs Optional) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4248-FE-SFP-RF 14 $8,044 CALL

WS-X4248-RJ45V Cat4500 PoE 802.3af 10/100, 48pt (RJ45) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4248-RJ45V-RF 10 $7,495 CALL

WS-X4448-GB-SFP Cat4500 48pt 1000Base-X (SFPs Optional) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4448-GB-SFP-RF 14 $19,950 CALL

WS-X45-SUP6-E Cat4500 E-Series Sup 6E, 2x10GE(X2)w/Twin Gig REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP6-E-RF 13 $21,995 CALL

WS-X45-SUP6L-E Cat4500 E-SeriesSup6-ELite,2x10GEX2 w/TwinGig REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP6L-E-RF 16 $14,995 CALL

WS-X45-SUP7-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 848Gbps REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP7-E-RF 60 $24,144 CALL

WS-X45-SUP7L-E Catalyst 4500 ESeries Supervisor 7L-E,520Gbps REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP7L-E-RF 28 $13,800 CALL

WS-X45-SUP8-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8-E REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP8-E-RF 34 $20,995 CALL

WS-X45-SUP8L-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8L-E REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP8L-E-RF 0 $12,595 CALL

WS-X45-SUP9-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 9-E REMANUFACTURED WS-X45-SUP9-E-RF 0 $26,245 CALL

WS-X4510E-23CNTR= C4510R E Center Mount 23 Inch Rack Kit L/R  C REMANUFACTURED WS-X4510E23CNTR-RF 0 $263 CALL

WS-X4548-RJ45V+ Catalyst 4500 PoE+Ready 10/100/1000 48Pt RJ45 REMANUFACTURED WS-X4548-RJ45V+-RF 11 $8,995 CALL

WS-X4582+E= Catalyst 4510R+E Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-X4582+E-RF 2 $570 CALL

WS-X4593-E= Catalyst 4503-E Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-X4593-E-RF 3 $545 CALL

WS-X4596-E= Catalyst 4506-E Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-X4596-E-RF 0 $560 CALL

WS-X4597+E= Catalyst 4507R+E Fan Tray (Spare) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4597+E-RF 1 $560 CALL

WS-X4606-X2-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 6-Port 10GbE X2 REMANUFACTURED WS-X4606-X2-E-RF 19 $17,250 CALL

WS-X4612-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4612-SFP-E-RF 27 $6,894 CALL

WS-X4624-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE SFP REMANUFACTURED WS-X4624-SFP-E-RF 21 $23,000 CALL

WS-X4640-CSFP-E= Catalyst4500 40SFP/80C-SFPprts1000BaseXSFPOpt REMANUFACTURED WS-X4640-CSFP-E-RF 6 $20,950 CALL

WS-X4648-RJ45-E Catalyst 4500 ESeries 48Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 REMANUFACTURED WS-X4648-RJ45-E-RF 43 $6,319 CALL

WS-X4648-RJ45V+E Cat4500ESeries48pt PoE+Ready 10/100/1000(RJ45)REMANUFACTURED WS-X4648RJ45V+E-RF 153 $8,619 CALL

WS-X4712-SFP+E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port 10GbE (SFP+) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4712-SFP+E-RF 13 $28,345 CALL

WS-X4712-SFP-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4712-SFP-E-RF 13 $6,295 CALL

WS-X4724-SFP-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4724-SFP-E-RF 5 $21,000 CALL

WS-X4748-RJ45-E Cat 4500 E-Series 48 10/100/1000 Non-Blocking REMANUFACTURED WS-X4748-RJ45-E-RF 55 $7,715 CALL

WS-X4748-SFP-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4748-SFP-E-RF 24 $36,750 CALL

WS-X4748-UPOE+E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPOE 10/100/1000(RJ45) REMANUFACTURED WS-X4748-UPOE+E-RF 106 $9,920 CALL

WS-X4748-RJ45V+E Cat 4500E 48-Pt PoE 802.3at 10/100/1000 RJ45 REMANUFACTURED WS-X4748RJ45V+E-RF 4 $9,920 CALL

WS-X4900M-23CNTR= 4900M Center Mount 23 Inch Rack Kit L/R REMANUFACTURED WS-X4900M23CNTR-RF 3 $350 CALL

WS-X4904-10GE= 4 port wire speed 10GE card REMANUFACTURED WS-X4904-10GE-RF 7 $5,800 CALL

WS-X4908-10GE 8pt 2:1 10 GE card REMANUFACTURED WS-X4908-10GE-RF 12 $8,600 CALL

WS-X4920-GB-RJ45 20 port 10/100/1000 RJ45 REMANUFACTURED WS-X4920-GBRJ45-RF 33 $4,000 CALL

WS-X4948E-19CNTR= 4948E Center Mount 19 Inch Rack Kit L/R REMANUFACTURED WS-X4948E19CNTR-RF 6 $260 CALL

WS-X4992= 4900M spare fan tray REMANUFACTURED WS-X4992-RF 0 $700 CALL

WS-X4993-F= Cat 4948E-F spare fan tray front exhaust REMANUFACTURED WS-X4993-F-RF 0 $230 CALL

WS-X4993= Catalyst 4948E  Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED WS-X4993-RF 1 $345 CALL

WS-X6148-FE-SFP Cat6500 48pt 100Base-X module (require SFP)REMANUFACTURED WS-X6148-FE-SFP-RF 6 $9,000 CALL

WS-X6582-2PA Enhanced FlexWAN Module, Fabric-enabled REMANUFACTURED WS-X6582-2PA-RF 7 $15,000 CALL

WS-X6704-10GE Cat6500 4pt 10Gigabit EthernetMod(req.XENPAKs)REMANUFACTURED WS-X6704-10GE-RF 94 $25,000 CALL

WS-X6708-10G-3C C6K 8pt10GB Ethernet Module w/DFC3C (req. X2) REMANUFACTURED WS-X6708-10G-3C-RF 59 $48,875 CALL

WS-X6708-10G-3CXL C6K 8pt 10GB EthernetModule w/ DFC3CXL(req.X2)REMANUFACTURED WS-X670810G3CXL-RF 10 $63,250 CALL

WS-X6716-10G-3C C6500 16pt 10Gb Ethernet w/DFC3C (req X2) REMANUFACTURED WS-X6716-10G-3C-RF 41 $40,000 CALL

WS-X6716-10T-3C= Catalyst6500 16port 10GbE 10GBASE-Tmod w/DFC3 REMANUFACTURED WS-X6716-10T-3C-RF 6 $22,500 CALL

WS-X6716-10G-3CXL C6500 16pt 10Gb Ethernet w/DFC3CXL(req X2) REMANUFACTURED WS-X671610G3CXL-RF 11 $47,500 CALL

WS-X6724-SFP Cat6500 24ptGigE Modfabric-enabled (Req. SFPs)REMANUFACTURED WS-X6724-SFP-RF 70 $20,000 CALL

WS-X6748-GE-TX Cat6500 48pt 10/100/1000 GE Mod:FabricEnabled REMANUFACTURED WS-X6748-GE-TX-RF 98 $23,000 CALL

WS-X6748-SFP Cat6500 48ptGigE Mod:fabric-enabled(Req. SFPs)REMANUFACTURED WS-X6748-SFP-RF 74 $28,750 CALL

WS-X6816-10G-2T 16 Port 10G with DFC4 REMANUFACTURED WS-X6816-10G-2T-RF 2 $36,800 CALL

WS-X6816-10G-2TXL= Catalyst6500 16port 10Gb Ethernet w/ DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-X681610G2TXL-RF 1 $48,300 CALL

WS-X6816-10T-2TXL= Cat6500 16pt 10GbE 10GBASE-Tmodule w/DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-X681610T2TXL-RF 0 $34,500 CALL

WS-X6824-SFP-2T Catalyst 6500 24pt GigE fabricenabled w/ DFC4 REMANUFACTURED WS-X6824-SFP-2T-RF 16 $17,250 CALL

WS-X6824-SFP-2TXL Cat6500 24pt GE Mod:fabric-enabled w/DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-X6824SFP2TXL-RF 0 $28,750 CALL

WS-X6848-SFP-2T Catalyst 6500 48port GigE:80G Sys (Req. SFPs) REMANUFACTURED WS-X6848-SFP-2T-RF 9 $28,750 CALL

WS-X6848-TX-2T C6k 48 10/100/1000 GE fabricenabled,RJ45 DFC4 REMANUFACTURED WS-X6848-TX-2T-RF 61 $17,250 CALL

WS-X6848-TX-2TXL= C6k48pt10/100/1000GEModFabEnabledRJ45DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-X6848-TX2TXL-RF 0 $28,750 CALL

WS-X6848-SFP-2TXL= Cat6500 48ptGigEModfabricEnabld with DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED WS-X6848SFP2TXL-RF 6 $40,250 CALL

WS-X6904-40G-2T Cat 6900 4-port 40G/16-port 10G FiberMod DFC4 REMANUFACTURED WS-X6904-40G-2T-RF 12 $41,400 CALL



WS-X6908-10G-2T C6K 8 port 10 GE module with DFC4(Trustsec) S REMANUFACTURED WS-X6908-10G-2T-RF 2 $46,000 CALL

WS-X6K-SLOT-CVR-E= Catalyst6500EnhancedChasisLineCard slot cover REMANUFACTURED WS-X6K-SLOTCVRE-RF 9 $50 CALL

WSA-HD-450GB= WSA 450GB HD for WSA S370 and S670(R710Model) REMANUFACTURED WSA-HD-450GB-RF 2 $1,050 CALL

WSA-S170-K9 WSA S170 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S170-K9-RF 7 $3,950 CALL

WSA-S370-K9 WSA S370 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S370-K9-RF 2 $9,950 CALL

WSA-S380-K9 WSA S380 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S380-K9-RF 0 $11,450 CALL

WSA-S390-K9 WSA S390 WebSecurity Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S390-K9-RF 0 $14,370 CALL

WSA-S670-K9 WSA S670 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S670-K9-RF 1 $19,950 CALL

WSA-S680-1G-K9 WSA S680 Web Security w/1GE Fiber interfaces REMANUFACTURED WSA-S680-1G-K9-RF 7 $30,300 CALL

WSA-S680-K9 WSA S680 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S680-K9-RF 2 $22,950 CALL

WSA-S690-1G-K9 WSA S690 Web Security with 1GEFiberinterfaces REMANUFACTURED WSA-S690-1G-K9-RF 0 $39,175 CALL

WSA-S690-K9 WSA S690 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED WSA-S690-K9-RF 3 $27,770 CALL

WSA-S690X-K9 Web Security Appli w/ Extended HDD capacity REMANUFACTURED WSA-S690X-K9-RF 0 $32,950 CALL

WS-C2960S-F48FPS-L Catalyst2960-SF48FE,PoE740W,4xSFP,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WSC2960SF48FPSL-RF 6 $5,715 CALL

WS-C2960S-F48LPS-L Catalyst2960-SF48FE,PoE370W,4xSFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WSC2960SF48LPSL-RF 40 $4,835 CALL

WS-C2960XR-48FPD-I Cat2960XR 48GigE PoE 740W 2x10G SFP+ IPLite REMANUFACTURED WSC2960XR48FPDI-RF 3 $11,515 CALL

WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Catalyst2960-XR48GigE PoE740W4 x1G SFP,IPLite REMANUFACTURED WSC2960XR48FPSI-RF 2 $10,010 CALL

WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I Catalyst2960XR48GigEPoE370W,2x10G SFP+,IPLite REMANUFACTURED WSC2960XR48LPDI-RF 9 $10,420 CALL

WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I Catalyst2960-XR 48GigE PoE370W4x1G SFP IPLite REMANUFACTURED WSC2960XR48LPSI-RF 0 $8,990 CALL

WS-C3560V2-24TS-SD Cat 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPB + DC Pwr REMANUFACTURED WSC3560V224TSSD-RF 15 $3,845 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48FD-L CisCtlyst3650 48PrtmGig,2x10GUplink,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48FDL-RF 2 $11,500 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48FD-S CisCtlyst3650 48 PrtmGig,2x10GUplink,IPBase REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48FDS-RF 0 $13,570 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UQ-E CisCtlyst3650 48PrtmGig,4x10GUplink,IPSrvices REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48UQE-RF 0 $21,220 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UQ-L CisCtlyst3650 48Prt mGig,4x10G Uplink,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48UQL-RF 0 $12,000 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UQ-S Cat3650 48 Port mGig,4x10G Uplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48UQS-RF 0 $14,080 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UR-E CiscoCatlyst365048PrtmGig8x10GUplinkIPServcs REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48URE-RF 0 $23,260 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UR-L CiscoCatalyst365048PrtmGig8x10G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48URL-RF 2 $14,000 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UR-S CiscoCat3650 48PrtmGig,8x10GUplink,IPBase REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48URS-RF 0 $16,120 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UZ-L Cat3650 48 Port mGig,2x40G Uplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48UZL-RF 0 $16,000 CALL

WS-C3650-12X48UZ-S Cat3650 48 Port mGig, 2x40G Uplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED WSC365012X48UZS-RF 0 $18,160 CALL

WS-C3650-8X24UQ-L CiscoCatlyst3650 24PrtmGig,4x10GUplnk,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WSC36508X24UQ-L-RF 1 $7,700 CALL

WS-C3850-12X48UW-S Cis Cat 48prt(12mGig) UPOE IPB with 5 AP Lic REMANUFACTURED WSC385012X48UWS-RF 1 $16,880 CALL

WS-C4500X-F-16SFP+ Cat 4500-X 16 pt 10G IPBase,Back-to-Fr,No P/S REMANUFACTURED WSC4500XF16SFP+-RF 3 $18,480 CALL

WS-C4500X-F-32SFP+ Cat4500-X 32-P 10G IPBase,Back-to-Front,NoP/S REMANUFACTURED WSC4500XF32SFP+-RF 6 $32,340 CALL

WS-C4503E-S6L-48V+ 4503-E Chassis, One WS-X4648-RJ45V+E, Sup6L-E REMANUFACTURED WSC4503ES6L48V+-RF 0 $14,000 CALL

WS-C4506E-S6L-96V+ 4506-E Chassis, TwoWS-X4648-RJ45V+E, Sup6L-E REMANUFACTURED WSC4506E-S6L96V+RF 0 $21,000 CALL

WS-C4506E-S6L-2800 4506E Ch,TwoWS-X4648-RJ45V+E,Sup6L-E,2800W PS REMANUFACTURED WSC4506ES6L2800-RF 0 $22,995 CALL

WS-C4506E-S6L-4200 4506-E Chass2WS-X4648-RJ45V+ESup6L-E,4200W PS REMANUFACTURED WSC4506ES6L4200-RF 0 $23,995 CALL

WS-C4506E-S7L+96V+ 4506EChassis2WS-X4648-RJ45V+E,Sup7L-E,LANBase REMANUFACTURED WSC4506ES7L96V+-RF 0 $20,700 CALL

WS-C4510RE-S8+96V+ 4510R+E Chassis,Two WS-X4748-RJ45V+E, Sup8-E REMANUFACTURED WSC4510RES896V+-RF 0 $37,950 CALL

WSP-Q40GLR4L= QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM REMANUFACTURED WSP-Q40GLR4L-RF 0 $5,995 CALL

WS-X4748-12X48U+E= Cat4500E 48-PortUPOEw/12p mGig&36p10/100/1000 REMANUFACTURED WSX474812X48U+E-RF 9 $11,500 CALL

WS-X4908-10G-RJ45 8 port 2:1 10GbaseT line card for 4900Mseries REMANUFACTURED WSX4908-10GRJ45-RF 9 $4,000 CALL

WS-X6148E-GE-45AT= Cat6500 48Port PoE+ ready 10/100/1000 w/Jumbo REMANUFACTURED WSX6148E-GE45AT-RF 1 $15,000 CALL

WS-X6716-10T-3CXL= Cat6500 16port 10GbE 10GBASE-Tmodule w/DFC3XL REMANUFACTURED WSX6716-10T3CXL-RF 1 $30,000 CALL

WS-X6908-10G-2TXL C6K 8 port 10 GE module with DFC4XL(Trustsec) REMANUFACTURED WSX6908-10G2TXL-RF 9 $57,500 CALL

X2-10GB-CX4 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-CX4-RF 12 $600 CALL

X2-10GB-ER 10GBASE-ER X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-ER-RF 2 $10,000 CALL

X2-10GB-LR 10GBASE-LR X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-LR-RF 440 $4,200 CALL

X2-10GB-LRM 10GBASE-LRM X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-LRM-RF 102 $1,495 CALL

X2-10GB-LX4 10GBASE-LX4 X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-LX4-RF 12 $2,995 CALL

X2-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-SR-RF 481 $2,100 CALL

X2-10GB-T= X2 10GBASE-T pluggable transceiver REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-T-RF 6 $995 CALL

X2-10GB-ZR 10GBASE-ZR X2 Module REMANUFACTURED X2-10GB-ZR-RF 24 $16,000 CALL

XENPAK-10GB-CX4 10GBASE-CX4 XENPAK Module REMANUFACTURED XENPAK-10GB-CX4-RF 6 $600 CALL

XENPAK-10GB-ER+ 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module with DOM support REMANUFACTURED XENPAK-10GB-ER+-RF 9 $10,000 CALL

XENPAK-10GB-LR+ 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module with DOM support REMANUFACTURED XENPAK-10GB-LR+-RF 253 $4,000 CALL

XENPAK-10GB-LRM 10G Base LRM Xenpak REMANUFACTURED XENPAK-10GB-LRM-RF 4 $1,495 CALL

XENPAK-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module REMANUFACTURED XENPAK-10GB-SR-RF 41 $3,000 CALL

XENPAK-10GB-ZR 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK Module REMANUFACTURED XENPAK-10GB-ZR-RF 1 $16,000 CALL

XFP-10G-MM-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module REMANUFACTURED XFP-10G-MM-SR-RF 178 $2,100 CALL

XFP-10GER-192IR+ Multirate 10GBASE-ER + OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 XFP REMANUFACTURED XFP-10GER192IR+-RF 13 $10,000 CALL

XFP10GER-192IR-L= LowPowermultirateXFPsupp 10GBASE-ER,OC-192 IR REMANUFACTURED XFP10GER-192IRL-RF 6 $10,000 CALL

XFP10GER192IR-RGD= MultirateXFPmodfor 10GBASE-ER,OC192IR2 I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED XFP10GER192IRRGDRF 3 $11,000 CALL

XFP10GLR-192SR-L LoPwr multirateXFP suppt 10GBASE-LR,OC-192 SR REMANUFACTURED XFP10GLR-192SRL-RF 529 $4,200 CALL

XFP10GLR192SR-RGD= MultiratXFPMod for10GBASE-LRandOC192SR1,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED XFP10GLR192SRRGDRF 2 $4,400 CALL

XFP-10GLR-OC192SR Multirate XFPmod. for 10GBASE-LR & OC192 SR-1 REMANUFACTURED XFP10GLROC192SR-RF 258 $4,000 CALL

XFP-10GZR-OC192LR 10GBASE-ZR and OC192 LR2 XFP Module REMANUFACTURED XFP10GZROC192LR-RF 4 $16,000 CALL

XPACC-MHDMIVGA= Micro-HDMI to VGA adapter cable REMANUFACTURED XPACC-MHDMIVGA-RF 2 $175 CALL

XPS-2200-FAN= XPS 2200 FAN Module  REMANUFACTURED XPS-2200-FAN-RF 1 $195 CALL

XPS-2200 EXpandable Power System 2200 REMANUFACTURED XPS-2200-RF 7 $2,500 CALL


